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  ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS - WARNING 
In order to reduce any risk of accident or injury, it is advisable to take the precautions listed here below: 
these brake pads are to be mounted exclusively on motorcycles and scooters listed on the approved 
application list. Always follow the manufacturer’s mounting instructions and make sure the brake pads 
are mounted by qualified personnel only. The brake pads should always be replaced when the thickness 
of the friction material reduces to 2mm. The manufacturer cannot be considered liable for use of the 
brake pads under conditions beyond his control. Sintered brake pads should be used only for calipers 
originally equipped by the manufacturer with sintered brake pads. 
- All the brake pads fitted on the wheel must be replaced at the same time. 
- New brake pads should be kept constantly clean and must not show any evidence of dirt, oil or other 
contaminants. The braking lanes of the discs shall not be lubricated with grease or   other lubricant. 
- Particular attention should be paid to the cleaning of the location of the brake pad set: any product 
which could damage the gaskets is to be avoided (i.e.nitro-perchlor thinner, gasoline or trichloroetylene). 
- The fluid inlet pipe to the caliper must never be disconnected. 
- When present, remove the pins and springs that retain the pad. 
- Disassemble the brake caliper and widen the pistons using the old pads as a lever with a clamp or 
screwdriver until the pistons are completely in the caliper. 
- Fit the pads, taking care to insert them with the friction material facing the disc. 
- Mount the caliper on the adaptor. 
- Activate the brake caliper until the pads have touched the disc. 
- Avoid heavy braking for the first 160 Kms (100 miles) to improve the adaptability of the new pads to the 
brake disc. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions or 
limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
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limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - AVVERTENZE 
Per limitare i rischi di incidente o di infortunio osservare le seguenti precauzioni: montare le pastiglie freno 
contenute nella confezione esclusivamente su veicoli presenti nella lista di applicazioni approvate. 
Seguire le modalità di montaggio delle pastiglie come da istruzioni della casa costruttrice e affidarne lo 
stesso solo a personale qualificato. Le pastiglie devono sempre essere sostituite ad uno spessore minimo 
del materiale d’attrito di 2 mm. La responsabilità del produttore è strettamente vincolata alle condizioni 
dell’uso delle pastiglie stesse. L’uso di pastiglie sinterizzate è previsto solo per pinze originariamente 
dotate di pastiglie sinterizzate dalla casa produttrice. 
- Tutte le pastiglie montate sulla ruota devono essere sostituite contemporaneamente. 
- Le pastiglie nuove devono essere mantenute costantemente pulite e non devono presentare tracce di 
sporco, olio o altre sostanze contaminanti. Le piste frenanti dei dischi non devono essere lubrificate con 
grasso o altro lubrificante. 
- Nell’effettuare la pulizia della sede delle pastiglie è consigliabile evitare l’utilizzo di prodotti 
potenzialmente dannosi alle guarnizioni in gomma (ad esempio percloro-azoto, benzina, tricloro-etilene). 
- Il tubo di ingresso del fluido nella pinza non deve mai essere scollegato. 
- Quando presenti, rimuovere i perni e le molle che fermano la pastiglia. 
- Smontare la pinza freno ed allargare i pistoni usando le vecchie pastiglie come leva con un morsetto o 
cacciavite fino a che i pistoni non siano completamente nella pinza. 
- Montare le pastiglie avendo cura di inserirle con il materiale d’attrito rivolto verso il disco. 
- Rimontare la pinza sul supporto. 
- Attivare la pinza del freno fino a che le pastiglie non hanno toccato il disco. 
- Evitare di effettuare brusche frenate per i primi 160 km. (100 miglia), al fine di migliorare l’adattabilità 
delle nuove pastiglie al disco freno. 
 
LIMITI DI GARANZIA  
Questo prodotto è garantito dalla casa costruttrice esente da difetti di lavorazione e di materiali per un 
periodo di 30 giorni dalla data di acquisto originale da parte del consumatore. NON ESISTONO ALTRE 
GARANZIE ESPRESSE. LE GARANZIE IMPLICITE SONO LIMITATE AD UN PERIODO DI 30 GIORNI DALLA 
DATA DI ACQUISTO, IVI COMPRESA LA GARANZIA DI COMMERCIABILITA' O DI ADEGUATEZZA PER UNA 
PARTICOLARE APPLICAZIONE. Per qualsivoglia reclamo durante il periodo di garanzia è possibile rivolgersi 
presso il rappresentante, debitamente muniti della prova di acquisto. Il produttore si riserva di definire 
come unico e solo rimedio concesso ai termini delle Garanzia esplicita sopra esposta e di ogni garanzia 
implicita, la riparazione o la sostituzione della parte difettosa (o delle par ti difettose).*  
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IL PRODUTTORE NON POTRA' IN NESSUN CASO ESSERE CONSIDERATO RESPONSABILE DI DANNI 
ACCESSORI, INTERESSI, SPESE LEGALI O PENALI, INDIPENDENTEMENTE DAL FATTO CHE L'AZIONE SIA 
BASATA SU CONTRATTI, GARANZIE, NEGLIGENZE O RESPONSABILITA' DI DIRITTO.  
 
*Nota – I limiti di durata di una garanzia implicita non sono consentiti in alcuni paesi, né sono permesse 
esclusioni o limitazioni di danni accessori o interessi. Per tale motivo in casi come questi, alcune limitazioni 
ed esclusioni di garanzia possono non avere effetto in alcuni paesi. Tramite questa garanzia potete 
beneficiare di alcuni specifici diritti legali, altri diritti possono essere variati da paese a paese. 
 
 
 

  MONTAGEANLEITUNGEN - WARNUNG 
Um das Unfall- oder Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, ist es ratsam, die nachfolgend aufgeführten 
Vorsichtsmaßnahmen zu berücksichtigen: Diese Bremsbeläge dürfen ausschliesslich an Motorrädern und 
Rollern montiert werden, die in der Liste aufgeführt sind. Befolgen Sie immer die Montageanweisungen 
des Herstellers und stellen Sie sicher, dass die Bremsbeläge nur von qualifiziertem Personal montiert 
werden. Die Bremsbeläge sollten immer ausgetauscht werden, wenn die Dicke des Reibmaterials auf 2 
mm Zoll abnimmt. Der Hersteller kann nicht für die Verwendung der Bremsbeläge unter Bedingungen 
haftbar gemacht werden, die außerhalb seiner Kontrolle liegen. Sinterbremsbeläge sollten nur für 
Bremssättel verwendet werden, die ursprünglich auch ursprünglich seitens des Herstellers mit 
Sinterbremsbelägen ausgestattet wurden. 
- Alle am Rad befindlichen und montierten Bremsbeläge müssen zeitgleich ausgetauscht werden. 
- Neue Bremsbeläge sollten stets sauber gehalten werden und dürfen keine Schmutz-, Öl- oder andere 
Verunreinigungen aufweisen. Die Bremswege der Bremsscheiben dürfen nicht mit   Fett oder einem 
anderen Schmiermittel geschmiert werden. 
- Besondere Aufmerksamkeit sollte der Reinigung des Sitzes der Bremsbeläge gewidmet werden: jegliche 
Produkte, die die Dichtungen beschädigen könnten, sind zu vermeiden (z. B.   Nitroverdünner, Benzin 
oder Trichlorethylen). 
- Die Flüssigkeitszuleitung zum Bremssattel darf niemals getrennt werden. 
- Entfernen Sie, falls vorhanden, die Stifte und Federn, die die Beläge halten. 
- Bremssattel demontieren und die Kolben mit Hilfe der alten Beläge als Hebel mit einer Schelle oder 
einem Schraubendreher aufweiten, bis die Kolben vollständig im Bremssattel sitzen. 
- Die Beläge montieren und dabei darauf achten, dass das Reibmaterial zur Scheibe zeigt. 
- Montieren Sie den Bremssattel auf dem Adapter. 
- Bremssattel betätigen, bis die Beläge die Scheibe berührt haben. 
- Vermeiden Sie auf den ersten 160 km (100 Meilen) starkes Bremsen, um die Anpassungsfähigkeit der 
neuen Beläge an die Bremsscheibe zu verbessern. 
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EINGESCHRÄNKTE GARANTIE  
Der Hersteller garantiert, dass dieses Produkt ab dem Kaufdatum des Verbrauchers keine Material- und 
Verarbeitungsfehler aufweist. ES BESTEHEN KEINE ANDEREN AUSDRÜCKLICHEN GEWÄHRLEISTUNGEN. 
STILLSCHWEIGENDE GEWÄHRLEISTUNGEN SIND AUF 30 TAGE AB DEM KAUFDATUM BEGRENZT, UND 
DIE GEWÄHRLEISTUNG DER HANDELSFÄHIGKEIT ODER EIGNUNG FÜR EINE BESTIMMTE ANWENDUNG 
IST ENTHALTEN. Bei Gewährleistungsansprüchen wenden Sie sich bitte unter Vorlage des Kaufbelegs an 
den jeweiligen Händler. Die Reparatur oder der Austausch der/des fehlerhaften Teiles/Teile gelten als 
einzige Abhilfe im Rahmen der oben genannten ausdrücklichen Garantie und jeder stillschweigenden 
Garantie nach alleinigem Ermessen des Herstellers.*  
 
DER HERSTELLER WIRD UNTER KEINEN UMSTÄNDEN FÜR ZUFÄLLIGE FOLGESCHÄDEN, GESETZLICHE 
ODER EXEMPLARISCHE SCHÄDEN HAFTBAR GEMACHT, GLEICH, OB DIE AKTION AUF VERTRAG, 
GEWÄHRLEISTUNG, FAHRLÄSSIGKEIT ODER GEFÄHRDUNGSHAFTUNG BEGRÜNDET IST.  
 
*Anmerkung – In einigen Ländern sind zeitliche Beschränkungen einer stillschweigenden Garantie nicht 
zulässig, noch sind Ausschlüsse oder Beschränkungen von zufälligen Schäden oder Zinsen zulässig. Daher 
sind in solchen Fällen bestimmte Einschränkungen und Garantieausschlüsse in einigen Ländern 
möglicherweise nicht wirksam. Durch diese Garantie können Sie von bestimmten spezifischen 
gesetzlichen Rechten profitieren, andere Rechte können von Land zu Land variieren. 
 
 
 

  INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - AVERTISSEMENTS 
Afin de réduire tout risque d’accident ou de blessure, il est conseillé de prendre les précautions suivantes: 
ces plaquettes de frein sont à monter exclusivement sur les motos et les scooters figurant sur la liste des 
applications approuvées. Suivez toujours les instructions de montage du fabricant et assurez-vous que les 
plaquettes de frein soient montées uniquement par du personnel qualifié. Les plaquettes de frein doivent 
toujours être remplacées lorsque l’épaisseur du matériau de friction est réduite à 2mm. Le fabricant 
décline toute responsabilité en cas d’utilisation des plaquettes de frein dans des conditions 
indépendantes de sa volonté. 
Les plaquettes de frein frittées doivent être utilisées uniquement pour les étriers équipés à l’origine par 
le fabricant de plaquettes de frein frittées. 
- Toutes les plaquettes de frein montées sur la roue doivent être remplacées en même temps. 
- Les plaquettes de frein neuves doivent être constamment propres et ne doivent pas présenter de taches 
de saleté, d’huile ou d’autres contaminants. La surface freinant des disques ne   doit pas être lubrifiée 
avec de la graisse ou d’autre lubrifiant. 
- Une attention particulière doit être portée au nettoyage de l’emplacement du jeu de plaquettes de frein: 
tout produit pouvant détériorer les joints est à éviter (ex : diluant nitro-perchlor, essence ou 
trichloroéthylène). 
- Le tuyau d’arrivée de liquide à l’étrier ne doit jamais être débranché. 
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- Lorsqu’ils sont présents, retirer les goupilles et les ressorts qui retiennent la plaquette. 
- Démonter l’étrier de frein et élargir les pistons en utilisant les anciennes plaquettes comme levier avec 
une pince ou un tournevis jusqu’à ce que les pistons soient complètement dans  l’étrier. 
- Monter les plaquettes en prenant soin de les insérer avec le matériau de friction face au disque. 
- Monter l’étrier sur l’adaptateur. 
- Activer l’étrier de frein jusqu’à ce que les plaquettes aient touché le disque. 
- Éviter les freinages brusques pendant les 160 premiers kilomètres (100 milles) afin d’améliorer 
l’adaptabilité des nouvelles plaquettes au disque de frein. 
 
LIMITES DE GARANTIE  
Ce produit est garanti par le fabricant comme n'ayant aucun défaut de matériaux et de fabrication à 
compter de la date d'achat par le consommateur. AUCUNE AUTRE GARANTIE EXPLICITE N'EXISTE. LES 
GARANTIES IMPLICITES SONT LIMITÉES À 30 JOURS À COMPTER DE LA DATE D'ACHAT ET LA GARANTIE 
DE QUALITÉ MARCHANDE OU D'ADÉQUATION À UNE APPLICATION PARTICULIÈRE EST INCLUSE. En cas 
de réclamation au titre de la garantie, les clients sont priés de s'adresser au revendeur, en fournissant une 
preuve d'achat. La réparation ou le remplacement de la ou des pièces défectueuses doivent être 
considérés comme le seul recours en vertu de la garantie explicite mentionnée ci-dessus, et de toute 
garantie implicite, à l'entière discrétion du fabricant.*  
 
LE FABRICANT NE SERA EN AUCUN CAS CONSIDÉRÉ RESPONSABLE DE TOUT DOMMAGE ACCESSOIRE, 
CONSÉCUTIF, LÉGAL OU EXEMPLAIRE, QUE L'ACTION SOIT BASÉE SUR UN CONTRAT, UNE GARANTIE, 
UNE NÉGLIGENCE OU UNE RESPONSABILITÉ STRICTE.  
 
*Remarque - Dans certains pays, les limites de durée d'une garantie implicite ne sont pas autorisées, pas 
plus que les exclusions ou limitations de dommages accessoires ou d'intérêts ne sont autorisées. Par 
conséquent, dans de tels cas, certaines limitations et exclusions de garantie peuvent ne pas être effectives 
dans certains pays. Grâce à cette garantie, vous pouvez bénéficier de certains droits légaux spécifiques, 
d'autres droits pouvant varier d'un pays à l'autre. 
 
 

  INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - ADVERTENCIAS 
Para limitar el riesgo de accidentes o lesiones, tome las precauciones siguientes: monte las pastillas de 
freno contenidas en el pack únicamente en los vehículos que figuran en la lista de aplicaciones aprobadas. 
Realice el montaje de las pastillas según las instrucciones del fabricante y encargue su instalación 
únicamente a personal cualificado. Las pastillas deben sustituirse siempre con un espesor mínimo del 
material de fricción de 2 mm. La responsabilidad del fabricante está estrictamente ligada a las condiciones 
de uso de las propias pastillas. El uso de pastillas sinterizadas sólo está previsto para pinzas equipadas 
originalmente con pastillas sinterizadas por el fabricante. 
- Todas las pastillas montadas en la rueda deben sustituirse al mismo tiempo. 
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- Las pastillas nuevas deben mantenerse permanentemente limpias y sin trazas de suciedad, aceite ni 
otros contaminantes. Las pistas de rodadura de los discos de freno no deben   lubricarse con grasa ni 
ningún otro lubricante. 
- Al limpiar el asiento de las pastillas, es aconsejable evitar el uso de productos potencialmente dañinos 
para las juntas de goma (por ejemplo, percloro-nitrógeno, gasolina, tricloroetileno). 
- El tubo de entrada de fluido a la pinza no debe desconectarse nunca 
- En su caso, retirar los pasadores y muelles que sujetan la pastilla. 
- Desmontar la pinza de freno y ensanchar los pistones utilizando las pastillas viejas como palanca con una 
pinza o un destornillador hasta que los pistones estén completamente dentro   de la pinza. 
- Colocar las pastillas teniendo cuidado de insertarlas con el material de fricción orientado hacia el disco. 
- Volver a montar la pinza en el soporte. 
- Accionar la pinza de freno hasta que las pastillas toquen el disco. 
- Evita frenar bruscamente durante los primeros 160 km. (100 millas), para mejorar la adaptabilidad de 
las pastillas nuevas al disco de freno. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions or 
limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 

  ИНСТРУКЦИИ ЗА МОНТАЖ – ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ 
За намаляване на риска от злополука или нараняване спазвайте следните предпазни мерки: 
монтирайте спирачните накладки от опаковката само на превозни средства, включени в списъка с 
одобрени приложения. Следвайте инструкциите на производителя за монтаж на накладките и го 
възлагайте само на квалифициран персонал. Накладките трябва да се сменят винаги при 
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минимална дебелина на фрикционния материал от 2 мм. Отговорността на производителя е тясно 
свързана с условията на употреба на самите накладки. Използването на синтеровани накладки е 
предвидено само за челюсти, първоначално оборудвани със синтеровани накладки от 
производителя. 
- Всички накладки, монтирани на колелото, трябва да се сменят едновременно. 
- Новите накладки трябва да се поддържат чисти през цялото време и да не показват следи от 
замърсяване, масло или други вредни вещества. Спирачната повърхност на   дисковете не трябва 
да се смазва с грес или друг смазочен продукт. 
- При почистване на гнездото за накладките, е препоръчително да избягвате използването на 
продукти, които са потенциално вредни за гумените уплътнения (например   перхлор-азот, 
бензин, трихлоретилен). 
- Тръбата за подаване на течност към челюстта не трябва да се разкачва никога. 
- Ако има такива, отстранете щифтовете и пружините, които задържат накладката. 
- Разглобете спирачната челюст и разширете буталата, като използвате старите накладки като лост 
със скоба или отвертка, докато буталата не се вместят напълно в челюстта. 
- Монтирайте накладките, като внимавате да ги поставите с фрикционния материал, обърнат към 
диска. 
- Монтирайте отново челюстта на супорта. 
- Задействайте спирачната челюст, докато накладките не докоснат диска. 
- Избягвайте рязко спиране през първите 160 км (100 мили), за да се подобри прилягането на новите 
накладки към спирачния диск. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions or 
limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
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  NÁVOD NA MONTÁŽ - VAROVÁNÍ 
Pro omezení rizik nehody nebo úrazu dodržujte následující opatření: brzdové destičky, které se nacházejí 
v balení, montujte výhradně na vozidla uvedená v seznamu schválených aplikací. Při montáži dodržujte 
způsob montáže destiček dle pokynů výrobce a svěřte ji kvalifikovanému personálu. Destičky musí být 
vyměněny, když třecí materiál dosáhne minimální tloušťky 2 mm. Odpovědnost výrobce úzce souvisí s 
podmínkami použití samotných destiček. Použití spékaných destiček je určeno výhradně pro třmeny, které 
byly původně vybaveny spékanými destičkami výrobcem. 
- Všechny destičky namontované na kole musí být vyměněny současně. 
- Nové destičky musí být nepřetržitě udržovány v čistém stavu a nesmí obsahovat stopy nečistot, oleje 
nebo jiných kontaminujících látek. Brzdný povrch kotúčov nesmie byť namazaný   mazacím tukom alebo 
iným mazivom. 
- Při provádění čištění uložení destiček se doporučuje nepoužívat výrobky, které jsou potenciálně škodlivé 
pro gumová těsnění (například perchlor-dusík, benzin, trichlorethylen). 
- Trubka pro vstup kapaliny do třmene nesmí být nikdy odpojena. 
- Pokud jsou součástí čepy a pružiny, které zadržují destičku, odmontujte je. 
- Odmontujte brzdovou destičku a roztáhněte písty tak, že použijete staré destičky jako páky pomocí 
svorky nebo šroubováku, aby byly písty zcela zasunuty do třmene. 
- Namontujte destičky a dbejte přitom, aby byly vloženy tak, že třecí materiál bude obrácen směrem ke 
kotouči. 
- Namontujte třmen na držák. 
- Aktivujte brzdový třmen, dokud se destičky nebudou dotýkat kotouče. 
- Během prvních 160 km (100 mil) se vyhněte prudkému brzdění, kvůli zlepšení přizpůsobení nových 
destiček brzdovému kotouči.  
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
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*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions or 
limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 

  MONTERINGSANVISNINGER - ADVARSLER 
Med henblik på at begrænse risikoen for ulykker eller skader skal de følgende forholdsregler overholdes: 
Montér udelukkende bremseklodserne i pakken på køretøjer der findes på listen over godkendte 
anvendelser. Følg fabrikantens anvisninger om monteringsprincipperne og lad kun kvalificeret personale 
varetage monteringen. Bremseklodserne skal altid udskiftes, når friktionsmaterialets tykkelse når ned på 
2 mm. Fabrikantens ansvar er strengt forbundet med selve bremseklodsernes brugsforhold. Brug af 
sintrede bremseklodser er kun forudset for bremsekalibre der oprindeligt er udstyret med sintrede 
bremseklodser af fabrikanten. 
- Alle de monterede bremseklodser på hjulet skal udskiftes samtidigt. 
- Bremseklodserne skal altid holdes rene og der må hverken være spor af snavs, olie eller andre 
forurenende stoffer. Bremseskivernes bremsespor må ikke smøres med smørefedt eller   andre 
smøremidler. 
- I forbindelse med rengøring af bremseklodsernes sæde bør man undgå at bruge produkter, som kan 
være skadelige for gummipakningerne (for eksempel nitrofortynder, benzin, trichlo  rethylen). 
- Kaliberens væskeindløbsrør må aldrig frakobles. 
- Om forudset fjernes de stifter og fjedre, som fastholder bremseklodsen. 
- Demontér bremsekaliberen og udvid stemplerne ved hjælp af de gamle bremseklodser, brugt som 
løftestænger sammen med en klemme eller skruetrækker indtil stemplerne sidder helt   inde i kaliberen. 
- Montér bremseklodserne og sørg for at friktionsmaterialet vender i retning af skiven. 
- Genmontér kaliberen på understøtningen. 
- Aktivér bremsekaliberen indtil bremseklodserne kommer i berøring med skiven. 
- Undgå bratte opbremsninger under de første 160 km (100 mil), for at forbedre de nye bremseklodsers 
tilpasning til bremseskiven. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
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THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions or 
limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 

  PAIGALDUSJUHEND - HOIATUSED 
Õnnetuste või vigastuste ohu vähendamiseks järgige järgmisi ettevaatusabinõusid: paigaldage pakendis 
olevad piduriklotsid ainult heakskiidetud rakenduste loendis olevatele sõidukitele. Paigaldamisel tuleb 
järgida tootja kirjeldatud meetodeid ja juhiseid; laske see toiming teha ainult kvalifitseeritud personalil. 
Klotside välja vahetamisel tuleb kasutusele võtta vähemalt 2 mm paksune hõõrdematerjal. Tootja on 
kohustatud rangelt arvestama klotside kasutustingimustega. Paagutatud metallist piduriklotside 
kasutamine on ette nähtud ainult pidurisadulate korral, mis olid algselt varustatud tootja valmistatud 
paagutatud metallist piduriklotsidega. 
- Kõik rattale paigaldatud klotsid tuleb vahetada korraga. 
- Uusi klotse peab hoidma puhtana ja neil ei tohi olla mustuse, õli või muude saasteainete jälgi. Ketaste 
pidurdusradu ei tohi määrida määrde või muude määrdeainetega. 
- Klotsi pesa puhastamisel on soovitatav vältida selliste toodete kasutamist, mis võivad kahjustada 
kummitihendeid (nt perklorolämmastik, bensiin, trikloroetüleen). 
- Pidurivedeliku sisselaskevoolikut on keelatud lahti ühendada. 
- Kui need on olemas, siis eemaldage tihvtid ja vedrud, mis hoiavad klotsi paigal. 
- Võtke pidurisadul lahti ja tõmmake kolvid laiali, kasutades vanu klotse klambri või kruvikeeraja abil 
hoovana, kuni kolvid on täielikult pidurisadulas. 
- Paigaldage klotsid, nii et hõõrdematerjal oleks ketta poole. 
- Paigaldage pidurisadul tagasi toele. 
- Reguleerige pidurisadulat, kuni klotsid puudutavad ketast. 
- Esimese 160 km (100 miili) jooksul vältige äkkpidurdamist, see aitab parandada uute klotside kohanemist 
pidurikettaga. 
 
 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
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FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions or 
limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 

  ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ - ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ 
Για τον περιορισµό των κινδύνων ατυχήµατος ή βλάβης ακολουθήστε τις ακόλουθες προφυλάξεις: 
τοποθετήστε τα πέλµατα πέδης που περιέχονται στη συσκευασία αποκλειστικά σε οχήµατα που 
αναφέρονται στη λίστα των εγκεκριµένων εφαρµογών. Για την τοποθέτηση των πελµάτων να 
ακολουθείτε πάντα τις οδηγίες του κατασκευαστή και να βεβαιώνεστε ότι η τοποθέτησή τους γίνεται 
µόνο από διαπιστευµένο προσωπικό. Τα πέλµατα πρέπει να αντικαθιστώνται πάντα όταν το ελάχιστο 
πάχος του υλικού τριβής είναι 2 mm.  Η ευθύνη του κατασκευαστή περιορίζεται αυστηρά στις συνθήκες 
χρήσης των πελµάτων. Η χρήση των φρυγµένων πελµάτων προβλέπεται µόνο για δαγκάνες που είναι 
εξοπλισµένες αρχικά από τον κατασκευαστή µε φρυγµένα πέλµατα. 
- Ολα τα πέλµατα που είναι συναρµολογηµένα στον τροχό πρέπει να αντικαθιστώνται ταυτοχρόνως. 
- Τα καινούργια πέλµατα πρέπει να διατηρούνται συνεχώς καθαρά και δεν πρέπει να παρουσιάζουν ίχνη 
ακαθαρσίας, λαδιού ή άλλων   ρυπαντικών ουσιών. Οι διαδροµές πέδησης των δίσκων δεν πρέπει να 
λιπαίνονται µε γράσο ή άλλο λιπαντικό. 
- Κατά τον καθαρισµό της έδρας των πελµάτων συνιστάται να αποφεύγετε τη χρήση προϊόντων που 
µπορεί να είναι βλαβερά για τα   ελαστικά παρεµβύσµατα (για παράδειγµα υπερχλωρικό-άζωτο, 
βενζίνη, τριχλωροαιθυλένιο). 
- Ο σωλήνας εισόδου του υγρού στη δαγκάνα δεν πρέπει να αποσυνδέεται ποτέ. 
- Εάν υπάρχουν, αφαιρέστε τους πείρους και τα ελατήρια που συγκρατούν το πέλµα. 
- Αποσυναρµολογήστε τη δαγκάνα φρένου και διευρύνετε τα έµβολα χρησιµοποιώντας τα παλιά 
πέλµατα ως µοχλό µε ένα 
 µορσέτο ή κατσαβίδι µέχρι να µπουν τα έµβολα πλήρως µέσα στην δαγκάνα. 
- Τοποθετήστε τα πέλµατα φροντίζοντας να τα εισάγετε µε το υλικό τριβής στραµµένο προς τον δίσκο. 
- Τοποθετήστε και πάλι τη δαγκάνα επάνω στη βάση. 
- Ενεργοποιήστε τη δαγκάνα του φρένου µέχρι τα πέλµατα να αγγίξουν τον δίσκο. 
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- Αποφύγετε να κάνετε απότοµα φρεναρίσµατα για τα πρώτα 160 km (100 µίλια), για τη βελτίωση της 
προσαρµογής των νέων πελµάτων  στο δισκόφρενο. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  ASENNUSOHJEET - VAROITUKSET 
Onnettomuuden tai tapaturman riskien rajoittamiseksi noudata seuraavia ohjeita: asenna pakkauksessa 
olevat jarrupalat ainoastaan hyväksyttyjen käyttökohteiden luettelossa oleviin ajoneuvoihin. Asenna 
jarrupalat valmistajan ohjeiden mukaan ja anna niiden asentaminen vain pätevän henkilökunnan 
tehtäväksi. Jarrupalat tulee aina vaihtaa, kun kitkamateriaalin vähimmäispaksuus on 2 mm. Valmistajan 
vastuu on tiukasti kytköksissä jarrupalojen käyttöolosuhteisiin. Sintrattuja jarrupaloja voidaan käyttää 
vain sellaisille jarrusatuloille, jotka valmistaja on alunperin varustanut sintratuilla jarrupaloilla. 
- Kaikki pyörän jarrupalat tulee vaihtaa samanaikaisesti. 
- Uudet jarrupalat tulee aina pitää täysin puhtaina, eikä niissä saa olla likaa, öljyä tai muita saastuttavia 
aineita. Jarrulevyjen jarrutuspintoja ei tule voidella rasvalla tai muulla voite  luaineella. 
- Jarrupalojen asennuskohdan puhdistuksessa ei suositella käytettäväksi tuotteita, jotka saattavat 
vahingoittaa kumisia tiivisteitä (esimerkiksi perkloorityppi, bensiini, trikloorietyleeni). 
- Jarrusatulan nesteen tuloputkea ei tule koskaan irrottaa. 
- Jos on tappeja ja jousia, jotka pitävät jarrupalan paikoillaan, poista ne. 
- Pura jarrusatula ja levennä mäntiä käyttäen vanhoja jarrupaloja vipuna ruuvipihdillä tai ruuvimeisselillä, 
kunnes männät ovat kokonaan jarrusatulassa. 
- Asenna jarrupalat siten, että kitkamateriaali on levyä päin. 
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- Asenna jarrusatula uudelleen tukeen. 
- Aktivoi jarrusatulaa, kunnes jarrupalat koskevat levyyn. 
- Vältä äkillisiä jarrutuksia ensimmäisten 160 kilometrin aikana (100 mailin aikana) parantaaksesi uusien 
jarrupalojen istuvuutta jarrulevyyn. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 

 UPUTE ZA SASTAVLJANJE  –  UPOZORENJA 
Da biste smanjili rizik od nesreće ili ozljede, pridržavajte se sljedećih mjera opreza: postavite kočne pločice 
sadržane u pakiranju isključivo na vozila navedena na popisu odobrenih primjena. Slijedite upute za 
sastavljanje kočnih pločica proizvođača i povjerite sastavljanje samo kvalificiranom osoblju. Kočne pločice 
treba uvijek zamijeniti kada se debljina tarnog materijala smanji na 2 mm. Odgovornost proizvođača je 
strogo povezana uz uvjete korištenja kočnih pločica. Sinterirane kočne pločice treba koristiti samo za 
čeljusti koje je proizvođač izvorno opremio sinteriranim kočnim pločicama. 
- Sve kočne pločice postavljene na kotač moraju se zamijeniti istovremeno; 
- Nove kočne pločice treba stalno održavati čistima i ne smiju imati nikakve tragove prljavštine, ulja ili 
drugih nečistoća. Kočne trake diskova ne smiju se podmazivati mašću ili drugim   mazivima; 
- Prilikom čišćenja sjedišta kočnih pločica preporučuje se izbjegavati proizvode koji bi mogli oštetiti 
gumene brtve (npr. nitro-perklorat, benzin, trikloretilen); 
- Cijev za dovod tekućine u čeljust se nikada ne smije odvojiti; 
- Ako postoje, uklonite klinove i opruge koje drže kočnu pločicu na mjestu; 
- Rastavite kočnu čeljust i proširite klipove koristeći stare pločice kao polugu pomoću stezaljke ili odvijača 
sve dok klipovi ne budu potpuno u čeljusti; 
- Namjestite pločice pazeći da ih umetnite s tarnim materijalom okrenutim prema disku; 
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- Ponovno sastavite čeljust na nosač; 
- Aktivirajte kočnu čeljust dok pločice ne dodirnu disk; 
- Izbjegavajte nagla kočenja prvih 160 km (100 milja) da bi se poboljšala prilagodljivost novih pločica 
kočnom disku; 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  ÖSSZESZERELÉSI ÚTMUTATÓ - FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK 
A baleset vagy sérülés kockázatának csökkentéséhez tartsa be az alábbiakban felsorolt óvintézkedéseket: 
a csomagban található fékbetéteket kizárólag a jóváhagyott alkalmazások jegyzékében szereplő 
járművekbe szerelje be. A fékbetéteket a gyártó utasításai szerint megadott módon kell beszerelni. Csak 
szakképzett szakember szerelje be.  A fékbetéteket mindig ki kell cserélni, amikor a súrlódó anyag 
vastagsága 2 mm-re csökken. A gyártó felelőssége szigorúan a betétek használati feltételeihez kötött.  
Szinterezett betétet csak ott szabad használni, ahol a gyártó is eredetileg szinterezett fékbetéteket 
használt. 
- Egy keréken az összes betétet egyszerre kell cserélni. 
- Az új betéteket mindig tisztán kell tartani. Ne legyen rajtuk nyomokban sem szennyeződés, olaj vagy 
egyéb szennyező anyag.  A tárcsák fékezéskor ható területeit nem szabad zsírral   vagy más kenőanyaggal 
megkenni. 
- A betétház tisztításakor tanácsos kerülni a gumitömítéseket esetlegesen károsító termékek használatát 
(pl. nitrohígító, benzin, triklór-etilén).  
- A féknyereg folyadékellátó csövének a csatlakozását nem szabad soha oldani.  
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- Távolítsa el a betétet tartó csapokat és rugókat, ha vannak. 
- A féknyerget szerelje le, majd a régi betétet emelőként használva csavaros szorítóval vagy csavarhúzóval 
annyira tágítsa ki, hogy a dugattyú teljesen beüljön a féknyeregbe. 
- Szerelje be a betéteket, de ügyeljen arra, hogy a súrlódó anyag a tárcsa felé nézzen. 
- Szerelje vissza a féknyerget a tartóra. 
- Addig működtesse a féknyerget, amíg a fékbetétek hozzá nem érnek a tárcsához. 
- Az első 160 km (100 mérföld) alatt kerülje az erős fékezést, hogy az új fékbetétek jobban igazodjanak a 
féktárcsához. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  TREORACHA CÓIMEÁLA - RABHADH 
Chun aon riosca timpiste nó gortaithe a laghdú, moltar glacadh leis na réamhchúraimí atá liostaithe anseo 
thíos: ní bheartaítear na pillíní coscáin seo ach amháin le feistiú ar ghluaisrothair agus scútair atá liostaithe 
ar liosta na feidhmithe ceadaithe. Lean treoracha feistithe an mhonaróra i gcónaí agus cinntigh gur 
pearsanra cáilithe amháin a fheistíonn na pillíní coscáin. Ba cheart na pillíní coscáin a athsholáthar i gcónaí 
nuair a laghdaíonn tiús an ábhair cuimilte go 2mm. Ní féidir leis an monaróir a bheith faoi dhliteanas as 
na pillíní coscáin má úsáidtear iad faoi choinníollacha nach bhfuil smacht aige orthu. 
Níor cheart pillíní coscán sintéaraithe a úsáid ach amháin le haghaidh cailpéir a bhí feistithe ag an monaróir 
ar dtús le pillíní coscáin sintéaraithe. 
- Ní mór na pillíní coscáin go léir atá feistithe ar an roth a athsholáthar ag an am céanna. 
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- Ba cheart pillíní coscán nua a choinneáil glan i gcónaí agus gan aon fhianaise de shalachar, ola nó ábhar 
salaithe eile a bheith orthu. Ná déan lánaí coscáin na ndioscaí a bhealú le   ghréisc nó le bealaí eile. 
- Ba cheart aird ar leith a thabhairt ar shuíomh an fhoireann coscáin a ghlanadh: ní mór aon táirge a 
d’fhéadfadh damáiste a dhéanamh do na gaiscéid a sheachaint (m.sh. Caolaitheoir   nitro-perclóir, 
peitreal nó tríchlóireatán). 
- Ní féidir an píopa ionrochta sreabháin go dtí an cailpéar a dhínascadh riamh. 
- Bain amach na pionnaí agus na spriongaí a choinníonn an pillín más ann iad 
- Díchóimeáil an cailpéar coscáin agus leathnaigh na loiní ag baint úsáid as na seanphillíní mar luamhán le 
teanntán nó scriúire go dtí go bhfuil na loiní go hiomlán sa chailpéir 
- Feistigh na pillíní, agus déan cinnte iad a chur isteach leis an ábhar frithchuimilte atá os comhair an 
diosca. 
- Feistigh an cailpéar ar an gcuibheoir. 
- Gníomhachtaigh an cailpéar coscáin go dtí go mbeidh na pillíní tar éis teagmháil a dhéanamh leis an 
ndiosca. 
- Seachain coscánú trom ar an gcéad 160 Kms (100 míle) chun inoiriúnaitheacht na bpillíní nua don 
diosca coscáin a fheabhsú. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 

  UZSTĀDĪŠANAS NORĀDĪJUMI - BRĪDINĀJUMI 
Lai ierobežotu negadījuma vai traumu risku, ievērojiet šādus piesardzības pasākumus: iepakojumā esošās 
bremžu uzlikas uzstādiet tikai transportlīdzekļiem, kas iekļauti apstiprināto lietojumu sarakstā. Ievērojiet 
ražotāja norādījumus par bremžu uzliku uzstādīšanu un uzticiet to uzstādīšanu tikai kvalificētam 
personālam. Bremžu uzlikas vienmēr jānomaina, ja minimālais spilventiņu materiāla biezums ir 2 mm. 
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Ražotāja atbildība ir cieši saistīta ar pašu uzliku lietošanas nosacījumiem. Sinterētās uzlikas ir paredzētas 
tikai tiem suportiem, kas ražotājs sākotnēji ir aprīkojis ar sinterētām uzlikām. 
- Visas riteņa uzlikas ir jānomaina vienlaicīgi. 
- Jaunas uzlikas vienmēr ir jāuztur tīras, bez dubļiem, eļļas vai citiem piesārņotājiem. Bremžu diskus 
nedrīkst eļļot ar jebkāda veida smērvielu. 
- Tīrot uzliku korpusu, ieteicams izvairīties no tādu līdzekļu lietošanas, kas var kaitēt gumijas blīvējumiem 
(piemēram, perhlor-slāpeklis, benzīns, trihloretilēns). 
- Nekad nedrīkst atvienot suporta šķidruma ieplūdes cauruli. 
- Tapas un atsperes, kas fiksē uzliku, ir jānoņem, ja tādas ir. 
- Noņemiet bremžu suportu un, izmantojot vecās uzlikas kā sviru, ar spīlēm vai skrūvgriezi atbīdiet virzuļus, 
līdz virzuļi ir pilnībā iebīdīti suportā. 
- Uzlieciet uzlikas, raugoties, lai tās tiktu ievietotas ar berzes materiālu pret disku. 
- No jauna uzstādiet suportu uz kronšteina. 
- Kustiniet bremžu suportu, līdz uzlikas ir pieskārušās diskam. 
- Pirmos 160 km (100 jūdzes) izvairieties no straujas bremzēšanas, lai uzlabotu jauno bremžu uzliku 
pieslīpēšanu pie bremžu diska. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  MONTAVIMO INSTRUKCIJOS – ĮSPĖJIMAI 
Siekiant sumažinti nelaimingo atsitikimo ar traumos rizikas, imkitės šių atsargumo priemonių: montuokite 
pakuotėje esančias stabdžių kaladėles tik automobiliuose, kurie nurodyti patvirtintame naudojimo sąraše. 
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Laikykitės kaladėlių montavimo būdų pagal instrukcijas ant gamintojo dėžės ir patikėkite šiuos darbus 
atlikti kvalifikuotam personalui. Kaladėlės visada turi būti keičiamos, kai susidėvinčios medžiagos storis 
yra ne plonesnis kaip 2 mm. Gamintojo atsakomybė taikoma tik kaladėlių naudojimo sąlygoms. 
Sukepintųjų kaladėlių naudojimas yra numatytas tik spaustuvams, kuriems gamintojas numatė naudoti 
sukepintąsias kaladėles. 
- Visos ant rato montuojamos kaladėlės turi būti keičiamos tuo pačiu metu. 
- Naujos kaladėlės turi būti nuolatos prižiūrimos ir valomos bei negali būti apsinešusios purvu, alyva ar 
kitomis teršiančiomis medžiagomis. Diskų stabdymo takeliai neturi būti tepami  tepalu ar kitokia alyva. 
- Valant kaladėlių vietas rekomenduojame nenaudoti potencialiai guminėms tarpinėms kenksmingų 
priemonių (pavyzdžiui, priemonių su perchloru, azotu, benzinu, trichloretilenu). 
- Niekada negalima atjungti skysčio įleidimo į spaustuvą vamzdžio. 
- Jei yra, išmontuokite kaladėlę laikančius kaiščius ir spyruokles. 
- Išmontuokite stabdžio spaustuvą ir išplėskite stūmoklius naudodami senas kaladėles kaip svirtį su 
gnybtais ar atsuktuvu, kol stūmokliai iki galo atsidurs spaustuve. 
- Montuodami kaladėles įdėkite jas taip, kad besitrinanti medžiaga būtų nukreipta link disko. 
- Vėl sumontuokite spaustuvą ant atramos. 
- Aktyvuokite stabdžio spaustuvą, kol kaladėlės susilies su disku. 
- Pirmuosius 160 km venkite staigaus stabdymo (100 mylių) tam, kad kaip galima labiau pagerintumėte 
naujų kaladėlių prisitaikymą prie stabdžio disko. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
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  STRUZZJONIJIET GĦALL-MUNTAĠĠ – TWISSIJIET 
Biex jiġi limitat ir-riskju ta’ inċident jew korriment, osserva l-prekawzjonijiet li ġejjin: immonta l-pads tal-
ibbrejkjar li jinsabu fil-pakkett esklussivament fuq vetturi fuq il-lista ta’ applikazzjonijiet approvati. Segwi 
l-metodi ta’ muntaġġ tal-pads skont l-istruzzjonijiet tal-manifattur u kun żgur li dawn jiġu mmuntati minn 
persunal kwalifikat biss. Il-pads għandhom dejjem jiġu sostitwiti meta l-ħxuna minima tal-materjal tal-
frizzjoni tkun ta’ 2 mm. Ir-responsabbiltà tal-manifattur hija strettament marbuta mal-kundizzjonijiet tal-
użu tal-pads infushom. L-użu ta’ pads sinterizzati huwa maħsub biss għal kalipers oriġinarjament 
mgħammra b’pads sinterizzati mill-manifattur. 
- Il-pads kollha mmuntati fuq ir-rota għandhom jinbidlu fl-istess ħin.  
- Il-pads il-ġodda għandhom jinżammu kontinwament nodfa u ma jkollhom l-ebda traċċi ta’ ħmieġ, żejt 
jew kontaminanti oħra. Il-binarji tal-ibbrejkjar tad-diski m’għandhomx ikunu   lubrikati biż-żejt jew 
b’lubrikant ieħor.  
- Waqt it-tindif tal-post fejn se jitwaħħlu l-pads huwa rrakkomandat li jiġi evitat l-użu ta’ prodotti 
potenzjalment ta’ ħsara għall-gaskits tal-gomma (eż. perkloro-nitroġenu, petrol, triklo  roetilene).  
- Il-pajp tad-dħul tal-fluwidu fil-kaliper qatt m’għandu jiġi skonnettjat.  
- Meta jkunu preżenti, neħħi l-pinnijiet u l-molol li jwaqqfu l-pad.  
- Żarma l-kaliper tal-brejk u wessa’ l-pistuni billi tuża l-pads il-qodma bħala lieva b’morsa jew tornavit 
sakemm il-pistuni jkunu kompletament fil-kaliper.  
- Immonta l-pads billi tieħu ħsieb li ddaħħalhom bil-materjal tal-frizzjoni wiċċu lejn id-disk.  
- Erġa’ mmonta l-kaliper fuq is-sapport.  
- Attiva l-kaliper tal-brejk sakemm il-pads ikunu jmissu mad-disk.  
- Evita li tibbrejkja f’daqqa għall-ewwel 160 km (100 mil) sabiex tittejjeb l-adattabilità tal-pads l-ġodda 
għad-diski tal-brejkijiet.  
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
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limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  MONTAGE-INSTRUCTIES - WAARSCHUWINGEN 
Neem, om het risico op ongelukken of verwondingen te beperken, de volgende voorzorgsmaatregelen in 
acht: monteer de remblokken die in de verpakking zitten uitsluitend op voertuigen die op de lijst met 
goedgekeurde toepassingen staan. Bij het monteren van de remblokken moeten de montage-
aanwijzingen van de fabrikant worden opgevolgd en vertrouw de montage van de remblokken alleen toe 
aan gekwalificeerd personeel. De remblokken moeten altijd vervangen worden indien de dikte van het 
wrijvingsmateriaal verminderd is tot 2 mm. De fabrikant kan niet aansprakelijk worden gesteld voor 
gebruik van de remblokken in omstandigheden waar de fabrikant geen controle over heeft. Gesinterde 
remblokken mogen alleen gebruikt worden voor remklauwen die oorspronkelijk door de fabrikant met 
gesinterde remblokken zijn uitgerust. 
- Alle op het wiel gemonteerde remblokken moeten gelijktijdig worden vervangen. 
- Nieuwe remblokken moeten altijd schoon worden gehouden en mogen geen sporen van vuil, olie of 
andere verontreinigingen vertonen.  De remvlakken van de schijven mogen niet met   vet of andere 
smeermiddelen worden gesmeerd. 
- Bij het reinigen van de houder van de remblokken is het raadzaam om geen producten te gebruiken die 
schadelijk kunnen zijn voor de rubberen afdichtingen (bijvoorbeeld perchloor  stikstof, benzine, 
trichloorethyleen). 
- De toevoerslang van de vloeistof naar de remklauw mag nooit losgekoppeld worden. 
- Verwijder, indien aanwezig, de pennen en de veren die het remblok op zijn plaats houden. 
- Demonteer de remklauw en spreid de zuigers met een klem of schroevendraaier door de oude 
remblokken als hefboom te gebruiken totdat de zuigers volledig in de remklauw zitten. 
- Monteer de remblokken en zorg ervoor dat u ze plaatst met het wrijvingsmateriaal naar de schijf toe 
gericht. 
- Plaats de remklauw weer op de steun terug. 
- Bedien de remklauw totdat de remblokken de schijf raken. 
- Vermijd gedurende de eerste 160 km hard remmen, zodat de nieuwe remblokken zich beter kunnen 
aanpassen aan de remschijf. 
 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
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part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU - OSTRZEŻENIA 
Aby ograniczyć ryzyko wypadku lub obrażeń, należy przestrzegać następujących środków ostrożności: 
klocki hamulcowe znajdujące się w opakowaniu należy montować wyłącznie w pojazdach znajdujących 
się na liście dopuszczonych zastosowań. Montaż klocków hamulcowych powinien przebiegać zgodnie z 
instrukcją producenta w wykonaniu wyłącznie wykwalifikowanego personelu. Klocki należy zawsze 
wymienić, kiedy minimalna grubość materiału ciernego dojdzie do 2 mm. Odpowiedzialność producenta 
jest ściśle związana z warunkami użytkowania samych klocków hamulcowych. Spiekane klocki hamulcowe 
należy stosować wyłącznie do zacisków wyposażonych pierwotnie przez producenta w spiekane klocki 
hamulcowe. 
- Wszystkie klocki zamontowane na kole należy wymieniać jednocześnie. 
- Nowe klocki muszą być zawsze czyste i nie mogą nosić śladów brudu, oleju lub innych substancji 
zanieczyszczających. Ścieżki hamulcowe tarcz nie mogą być smarowane smarem ani   innym środkiem 
smarującym. 
- Szczególną uwagę należy zwrócić na czyszczenie miejsca montażu klocka hamulcowego: należy unikać 
wszelkich produktów mogących uszkodzić uszczelki (np. rozcieńczalnik nitronadchlo 
 rowy, benzyna czy trichloroetylen). 
- Nigdy nie wolno odłączać przewodu doprowadzającego płyn do zacisku. 
- Jeśli są obecne, należy wyjąć kołki i sprężyny mocujące klocek. 
- Zdemontować zacisk hamulca i poszerzyć tłoki używając starych klocków jako dźwigni z dociskiem lub 
śrubokręta, aż tłoki całkowicie znajdą się w zacisku. 
- Założyć klocki zwracając uwagę, aby materiał cierny był skierowany w stronę tarczy. 
- Ponownie zamontować zacisk na wsporniku. 
- Aktywować zacisk hamulca, aż klocki dotkną tarczy.  
- Unikać gwałtownego hamowania przez pierwsze 160 km (100 mil), aby poprawić dopasowanie nowych 
klocków do tarczy hamulcowej. 
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LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  INSTRUCȚIUNI DE ASAMBLARE – AVERTIZĂRI 
Pentru a limita riscurile de accidentare sau rănire, respectați următoarele măsuri de precauție: montați 
plăcuțele de frână conținute în pachet exclusiv pe vehiculele de pe lista aplicațiilor omologate. Urmați 
metodele de asamblare a plăcuțelor conform instrucțiunilor producătorului și încredințați-le numai 
personalului calificat. Plăcuțele trebuie înlocuite întotdeauna la o grosime minimă a materialului de 
frecare de 2 mm. Responsabilitatea producătorului este strict legată de condițiile de utilizare a plăcuțelor. 
Utilizarea plăcuțelor sinterizate este destinată numai pentru cleștii montați inițial de către producător cu 
plăcuțe sinterizate. 
- Toate plăcuțele montate pe roată trebuie înlocuite concomitent. 
- Plăcuțele noi trebuie păstrate în mod constant curate și nu trebuie să prezinte urme de murdărie, ulei 
sau alte materiale contaminante. Șinele de frânare ale discurilor nu trebuie lubrifiate  
 cu vaselină sau alt lubrifiant.  
- Când efectuați curățarea suprafeței pastilelor, se recomandă să evitați utilizarea produselor potențial 
dăunătoare pentru garniturile de cauciuc (de exemplu: triclorură de azot, benzină,   tricloretilenă). 
- Tubul de intrare a fluidului în etriere nu trebuie niciodată deconectat. 
- Dacă sunt prezente, scoateți știfturile și arcurile care țin plăcuța. 
- Demontați etrierul de frână și lărgiți pistoanele folosind plăcuțele vechi drept pârghie cu o clemă sau o 
șurubelniță până când pistoanele ajung complet în etrier. 
- Montați plăcuțele având grijă să le introduceți cu materialul de frecare orientat spre disc. 
- Remontați etrierul pe suport. 
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- Activați etrierul frânei până când plăcuțele ating discul. 
- Evitați frânarea bruscă pentru primii 160 km (100 mile), cu scopul a îmbunătăți adaptabilitatea noilor 
plăcuțe la discul de frână. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  MONTERINGSANVISNINGAR – VARNINGAR 
Begränsa riskerna för tillbud eller olyckor genom att iaktta följande försiktighetsåtgärder: Montera de 
bromsbelägg som finns i förpackningen enbart på de fordon som anges i listan över godkända 
användningsområden. Montera bromsbeläggen enligt tillverkarens anvisningar. Låt endast kvalificerad 
personal utföra monteringen. Byt alltid ut bromsbeläggen när friktionsmaterialet har slitits ned till en 
tjocklek på 2 mm. Tillverkaren frånsäger sig ansvar när bromsbeläggen används under förhållanden 
bortom dennes kontroll. Sintrade bromsbelägg ska enbart användas för bromsok som tillverkaren har 
utrustat med sintrade bromsbelägg i originalutförandet. 
- Samtliga bromsbelägg som är monterade på hjulet ska bytas ut samtidigt. 
- Nya bromsbelägg ska alltid hållas rena och får inte ha spår av smuts, olja eller andra förorenande ämnen. 
Skivornas bromsspår får inte smörjas med fett eller annat smörjmedel. 
- Vid rengöring av bromsbeläggens säte ska det inte användas produkter som skulle kunna skada 
gummipackningarna (t.ex. thinner, bensin, trikloreten). 
- Inloppsledningen för vätska till bromsoket får aldrig frånkopplas. 
- Ta bort eventuella stift och fjädrar som fixerar bromsbelägget. 
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- Demontera bromsoket och vidga kolvarna genom att använda de gamla bromsbeläggen som hävarm 
med en klämma eller skruvmejsel tills kolvarna är helt inuti bromsoket. 
- Montera bromsbeläggen. Se till att placera dem med friktionsmaterialet vänt mot bromsskivan. 
- Sätt tillbaka bromsoket på hållaren. 
- Aktivera bromsoket tills bromsbeläggen har vidrört bromsskivan. 
- Undvik bryska inbromsningar de första 16 milen för att förbättra de nya bromsbeläggens anpassning till 
bromsskivan. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 

  NÁVOD NA MONTÁŽ - VAROVANIA 
Pre obmedzenie rizík nehody alebo úrazu dodržujte nasledujúce pokyny:  brzdové doštičky, ktoré sa 
nachádzajú v balení, montujte výhradne na vozidlá uvedené v zozname schválených aplikácií. Pri montáži 
dodržujte spôsob montáže doštičiek podľa pokynov výrobcu a zverte ju kvalifikovanému personálu. 
Doštičky musia byť vymenené, keď trecí materiál dosiahne minimálnu hrúbku 2 mm. Zodpovednosť 
výrobcu úzko súvisí s podmienkami použitia samotných doštičiek. Spekané doštičky sú určené výhradne 
pre strmene, ktoré boli pôvodne vybavené spekanými doštičkami od výrobcu. 
- Všetky doštičky namontované na kolese musia byť vymenené súčasne. 
- Nové doštičky musia byť neustále udržiavané v čistom stave a nesmú mať stopy po nečistotách, oleji 
alebo iných kontaminujúcich látok. Brzdný povrch kotoučů nesmí být namazán mazacím  
 tukem nebo jiným mazivem. 
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- Pri čistení uloženia doštičiek sa odporúča nepoužívať výrobky, ktoré sú potenciálne škodlivé pre gumové 
tesnenia (napríklad perchlór-dusík, benzín, trichlóretylén). 
- Rúrka pre vstup kvapaliny do strmeňa nesmie byť nikdy odpojená. 
- Keď sú súčasťou čapy a pružiny, ktoré uchytávajú doštičku, odmontujte ich. 
- Odmontujte brzdovú doštičku a roztiahnite piesty s použitím starých doštičiek ako páky, so svorkou alebo 
skrutkovačom až po úplné zasunutie piestov do strmeňa.   
- Namontujte doštičky, pričom dbajte, aby pri vkladaní smeroval trecí materiál ku kotúču. 
- Namontujte strmeň na držiak. 
- Aktivujte brzdový strmeň, ak sa doštičky nebudú dotýkať kotúča. 
- Počas prvých 160 km (100 míľ) prudko nebrzdite, aby sa nové doštičky lepšie prispôsobili brzdovému 
kotúču.  
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 
 
 

  NAVODILA ZA NAMESTITEV – OPOZORILA 
Za omejitev tveganja nesreče ali poškodbe upoštevajte naslednje previdnostne ukrepe: V paketu prisotne 
zavorne ploščice namestite izključno na vozila, ki so na seznamu za odobreno uporabo . Ploščice namestite 
v skladu z navodili proizvajalca, izvedbo pa zaupajte samo usposobljenemu osebju. Ploščice je treba vedno 
zamenjati pri minimalni debelini tornega materiala 2 mm. Odgovornost proizvajalca je močno vezana na 
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pogoje uporabe samih ploščic. Uporaba sintranih ploščic je dovoljena samo za čeljusti, ki so bile originalno 
opremljene s sintranimi ploščicami proizvajalca. 
- Vse na kolesu nameščene ploščice je treba zamenjati istočasno. 
- Nove ploščice morajo biti vedno čiste in na njih ne smejo biti sledi umazanije, olja ali drugih onesnaževal. 
Torna površina kolutov ne sme biti namazana z mastjo ali drugimi mazivi. 
- Pri čiščenju sedežev ploščic je priporočljivo, da se izogibate uporabi izdelkov, ki so lahko škodljiva za 
gumijaste obloge (npr. perklorodušika, bencina, trikloroetilena). 
- Cev za dovod tekočine v čeljust ne sme biti nikoli odklopljena. 
- Če so prisotni zatiči in vzmeti, ki držijo ploščico na mestu, jih odstranite. 
- Odstranite zavorno čeljust in razširite bate s pomočjo klešč ali izvijača – pri čemer uporabite stare 
ploščice kot vzvod – dokler bati niso povsem v čeljusti. 
- Namestite ploščice in pri tem pazite, da bo torni material obrnjen proti kolutu. 
- Zavorno čeljust namestite nazaj na nosilec. 
- Aktivirajte zavorno čeljust, dokler se ploščice ne dotaknejo koluta. 
- Izogibajte se sunkovitemu zaviranju med prvimi 160 km (100 miljami) vožnje za čim boljšo prilagoditev 
novih ploščic zavornemu kolutu. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 

  INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM - ADVERTÊNCIAS  
Para limitar o risco de acidentes ou lesões, observe as seguintes precauções: instale as pastilhas de freio 
contidas na embalagem somente em veículos que constem da lista de aplicações aprovadas. Siga o 
método de instalação das pastilhas de acordo com as instruções do fabricante e deixe que elas sejam 
instaladas somente por pessoal qualificado. As pastilhas devem sempre ser substituídas quando 
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alcançarem uma espessura mínima de material de atrito de 2 mm. A responsabilidade do fabricante está 
estritamente vinculada às condições de uso das próprias pastilhas. O uso de pastilhas sinterizadas destina-
se apenas a pinças originalmente equipadas com pastilhas sinterizadas pelo fabricante. 
- Todas as pastilhas montadas na roda devem ser substituídas ao mesmo tempo. 
- As pastilhas novas devem ser mantidas constantemente limpas e não devem apresentar traços de 
sujeira, óleo ou outras substâncias contaminantes. As pistas frenantes dos discos não   devem ser 
lubrificadas com graxa ou qualquer outro lubrificante. 
- Ao limpar os assentos das pastilhas, é recomendável evitar o uso de produtos potencialmente 
prejudiciais aos revestimentos de borracha (por exemplo, tetracloroetileno, gasolina, triclo  roetileno). 
- O tubo de entrada do fluido na pinça nunca deve ser desconectado. 
- Quando houver, remova os pinos e as molas que retêm a pastilha. 
- Desmonte a pinça de freio e alargue os pistões usando as  velhas pastilhas como alavanca com uma pinça 
ou chave de fenda até que os pistões estejam completamente dentro da pinça. 
- Monte as pastilhas, tomando cuidado para inseri-las com o material de atrito voltado para o disco. 
- Remonte a pinça de freio no suporte. 
- Acione a pinça de freio até que as pastilhas tenham tocado o disco. 
- Evite frear com força nos primeiros 160 km (100 milhas) para melhorar a adaptabilidade das novas 
pastilhas ao disco de freio. 
 
LIMITED WARRANTY  
This product is warranted by the manufacturer as having no defects in materials and workmanship from 
the consumer's date of purchase. NO OTHER EXPLICIT WARRANTIES EXIST. IMPLICIT WARRANTIES ARE 
LIMITED TO 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, AND WARRANTY OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR APPLICATION ARE INCLUDED. In case of any warranty claims, customers are 
kindly requested to address the dealer, giving proof of purchase. The repair or replacement of the faulty 
part(s) are to be considered the only remedy under the explicit warranty mentioned above, and any 
implicit warranty, at the total discretion of the manufacturer.*  
 
THE MANUFACTURER SHALL IN NO CIRCUMSTANCE BE CONSIDERED LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL, STATUTORY OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES, WHETHER THE ACTION IS BASED IN 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, NEGLIGENCE OR STRICTLIABILITY.  
 
*Note - In some countries duration limits of an implied warranty are not permitted, nor are exclusions 
or limitations of incidental damages or interest permitted. Therefore, in cases such as these, certain 
limitations and exclusions of warranties may not be effective in some countries. Through this guarantee 
you may benefit from certain specific legal rights, other rights may vary from country to country. 
 
 
 



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4009-6009-7009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 175 TV III 1962->1967 175 FRONT

4009-6009-7009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 DL 1969->1971 200 FRONT

4009-6009-7009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 GP (UK) 1969->1971 200 FRONT

4009-6009-7009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 GT (UK) 1963->1965 200 FRONT

4009-6009-7009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 SX 1966->1968 200 FRONT

4009-6009-7009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 TV III 1963->1965 200 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA AMICO 50 all models 1992->1996 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA AREA 51 50 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA COMPAY 50 2009->2013 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA GULLIVER  50 1995->1998 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA HABANA 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA MOJTO 50 1999->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA RALLY 50 1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA RALLY 50 liquid cooled 1996-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 1994->2005 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 1998->2005 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 4T 2002->2006 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 4T RESTYLING 2006->2007 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 DITECH 2001->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 STREET 2002->2006 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 STREET RESTYLING 2006->2007 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SONIC 50 GP 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SONIC 50 SPICE 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH E (carburatore) 2000->2002 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH EURO 2 2002->2003 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR  50 NETSCAPER 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR 50 RACING 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR 50 STEALTH 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR 50 STREET 2005-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SR 50 WWW 1997->2001 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 70 1994 70 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1995->1998 125 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA LEONARDO 150 1997->1998 150 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA RS 250 1997->2003 250 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A APRILIA RS 250 PISTA 2004-> 250 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A ATALA AT10 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A ATALA BYTE 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A ATALA CAROSELLO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A ATALA HACKER 50 ->1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A ATALA SCHEGGIA 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A ATALA HACKER 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI 491 50 all models 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI CHRONO 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI K2 50 all models 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI NAKED 50 1998 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI PEPE 50 1999->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI 100 NAKED 2002-> 100 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI K2 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI NAKED 100 1999->2002 100 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI PEPE 100 LX 2002-> 100 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI 666 125 1998-> 125 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI ADIVA 125 2000->2002 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI VELVET 125 1999->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI VELVET 125 TOURING 2002->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI ADIVA 150 2000->2002 150 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI VELVET 150 1999->2004 150 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A BENELLI VELVET 150 TOURING 2002->2003 150 FRONT / REAR



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4010-6010-7010 A BETA ARK  50 ->1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA ARK 50 all models 1996-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A BETA CH 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA CHRONO 50 ruota da 13 1994-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA CRONO 50 502 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA EIKON 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA QUADRA 50 1995->1996 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA TEMPO  50 1999 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA TEMPO 50 13 2000 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA TEMPO 50 16 2000 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA EIKON 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A BETA EIKON 150 2004-> 150 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A DERBI VAMOS 50 R 1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GARELLI FLO  50 2000-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GARELLI PANTHER 125 2002-> 125 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GARELLI PANTHER 150 2002-> 150 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GARELLI PANTHER 250 2002-> 250 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GENERIC TOXIC 50 2007-> 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM 2006-> 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM COMPETITION 2008-> 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X 2006-> 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X COMPETITION 2008-> 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA EASY MOVING  50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA ICE 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA RUNNER 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP 1998->2001 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA STALKER 50 (post freno a disco) 1997->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA STALKER 50 (post freno a tamburo) 1997->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA STORM 50 1994->1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA TYPHOON 50 1993->1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA TYPHOON 50 CATALYZED 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA TYPHOON 80 1993-> 80 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA TYPHOON 125 1995->1998 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA TYPHOON 125 X - XR 1999->2000 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA MAD MUD 175 2002-> 175 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A GILERA DNA 180 2001-> 180 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A HERCULES GIPSY 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA SFX 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA SH 50 FIFTY 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA SKY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA SKY 50 VETRO 2000-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA SXR 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA X8R S 50 SZX 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA X8R X 50 SZX 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HONDA SH 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HYOSUNG BOOMER 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HYOSUNG EXCEED 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HYOSUNG HYPER 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HYOSUNG EXCEED 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 150 1998-> 150 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A ITALJET FORMULA 50 1994->1996 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A ITALJET FORMULA 80 1994-> 80 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A ITALJET FORMULA 125 1994->1996 125 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A KEEWAY 125 ARN 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A KEEWAY 150 ARN 2006->2008 150 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MACAL FLASH 50 1999-> 50 FRONT



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MASTER 2004->2005 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MASTER 4T 2005->2006 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MASTER EURO 2 2006 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MONO EURO 2,3 2003 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 TD 2000->2001 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 TWIN DISK 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CR1 50 CROSSER 1997->1998 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 1994->1998 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 AC 2008 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 RESTYLING 2001->2006 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM LC 1999->2000 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM LC RESYLING 2003->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM RESYLING 2001->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 12  50 PHANTOM Twin disk 1998 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM AC 2007->2008 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM LC 2007->2010 50 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI F 15  50 FIREFOX Twin disk 1998-> 50 REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI YESTERDAY 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 100 1999->2001 100 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 100 1999-> 100 FRONT / REAR

4010-6010-7010 A MBK CS 50 MACH G 2002-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK CW 50 BOOSTER 2001-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK CW 50 BOOSTER NG 1999-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK CW 50 L BOOSTER 2001-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK CW 50 RS BOOSTER NG 1995->1998 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK DODO 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK EW 50 STUNT 2000->2002 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK FLIPPER  50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MBK ROCKET 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MOTRON SPIKE 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MOTRON SYNCRO 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A MOTRON THUNDER 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PEUGEOT BUXY 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PEUGEOT SPEEDAKE 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 (Pinza Brembo) 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 1994->1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 EXTREME 1999->2000 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 MC2 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 MC2 DD 1996->1998 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 MC3 2001->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 POWER DD 2005->2006 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 PUREJET 2002->2004 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO NTT 50 ->1995 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO ZIP  50 FAST RIDER 1993->1994 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 1994->1997 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 1994->1999 150 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A QUADRO D 350 2011->2015 350 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A RIZZATO ATALA HACKER 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A SIAM FALCON 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A SIAM SCROSS 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A SUZUKI AY 50 KATANA 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A TOMOS REVIVAL 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A TOMOS STREETMATE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BREEZE 50 YM 1994->1996 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BW 50 BUMP 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BW 50 NEXT GENERATION 1996-> 50 FRONT
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4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BW 50 SPORTS SPEC R 2002-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BW 50 SPY 1995->1999 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BW S  50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA BW S 50 R 1995->1996 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA EW 50 SLIDER 2000-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA WHY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA ZUMA  50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA TEO’S 125 XN 1999->2004 125 FRONT

4010-6010-7010 A YAMAHA TEOS 150 XN 2001->2002 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A CPI GTR 50 2002->2005 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A CPI GTS 50 2002->2003 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A CPI GTR 125 2002 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A CPI GTS 125 2002->2003 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A CPI GTR 200 2002 200 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A CPI GTS 200 2002->2003 200 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET 2002->2006 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET ST 2008-> 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP 1998->2006 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP RACE 2006 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP SC 2006->2007 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP ST 2008-> 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA STALKER 50 (post freno a tamburo) 1997->2004 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 125 FX - FXR 1997->2002 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 125 SP 1999-> 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 180 FXR 1998-> 180 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 180 SP 1999-> 180 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 200 FX SP 1998->2001 200 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VX / VXR 4T 2002->2004 200 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T (pinza Heng Tong) 2001->2006 200 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A GILERA FUOCO 500 2007->2008 500 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 EVO RS 2014-> 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 RS 2010->2013 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO 2014-> 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO RS 2014-> 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 RS 2010->2013 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 150 RS 2010->2013 150 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 2T 1997-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 4T 2000->2001 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 RST 2T 2004-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 RST 4T 2004-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 EXTREME 1999->2000 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 MC2 DD 1996->1998 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 MC3 2001->2004 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 POWER DD 2005->2006 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 PUREJET 2002->2004 50 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 ET2 1997-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 ET2 4T 2000->2001 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA  50 ET2 INIEZIONE 1999-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 ET4 1999-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 2T 2005-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 2T TOURING 2010 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 4T 2005-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 4T 4V TOURING 2010 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 RST 1996->1999 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 SP 1996-> 50 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO FREE 100 2001-> 100 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 2006->2010 100 FRONT
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4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 1998->2002 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T EURO3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4TS PORT EURO3 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 2004->2005 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST PTT 2005->2011 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 SPORT 2006 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IBRIDO 2009->2012 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE 2008->2009 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE TOURING 2011->2012 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2013 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO SFERA 125 4T 1995->1997 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX ->2000 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 1996->2002 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX EURO 3 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX IE EURO3 2009->2010 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX TOURING 2010-> 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LXV 4T EURO 3 2006->2009 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LXV 4T NAVY EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LXV IE 4T 2010->2013 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 S 4T IE & COLLEGE 2009->2010 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO ZIP  125 4T 2000->2002 125 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 4T 2008 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 4T SPORT 2008 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 LE 2000->2002 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 ET4 1996->2002 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 LX 2005->2006 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA  150 LX EURO 3 2006->2007 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 LX IE EURO 3 2009->2011 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 LX TOURING 2010-> 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 S 4T IE & COLLEGE 2009->2010 150 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 1998->2000 180 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX ->2000 180 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 2006 200 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 4T EURO3 2007->2008 200 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 4T SPORT EURO 3 2006->2007 200 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY  200 RST 2004->2005 200 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 SPORT 2006 200 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 2006->2008 250 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 LT 2008->2009 250 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 MIC 2008->2009 250 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE ERL IBRIDO 2010->2013 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE LT IBRIDO 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2011->2013 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT TOURING 2011->2013 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE MIC 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE TOURING 2011->2012 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2015 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN LT ERL 2011->2012 300 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 2007->2008 400 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2008->2010 400 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT TOURING 2011 400 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 2009-> 400 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 MIC 2008->2010 400 FRONT
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4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL TOURING 2011 400 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2013 500 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 RL SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2012 500 FRONT

4014-6014-7014 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 2010->2017 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 2011->2017 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 2015->2019 125 REAR

4014-6014-7014 A SYM FIDDLE III 200 2016 200 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A AJP PR3 200 M/X 2010->2011 200 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ALFER MC 80 1988-> 80 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ALFER TX 300 1990 300 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA RS 50 2006->2010 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA RS 50 REPLICA 2000->2002 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA RX 50 2003->2016 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA RX 50 ENDURO 1995->2003 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA TX 125 M 1986-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA CLIMBER 280 1990->1994 280 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA TX 300 1986 300 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA TX 311 1987 311 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA TX 312 1988-> 312 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A APRILIA TXR 312 1988-> 312 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ATK (USA) ATK 560 1987->1988 560 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA EIKON 50 1999->2003 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA MX 50 ENDURO 1992-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA MX R 50 ENDURO 1995->1996 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO ALU 2008->2012 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA RR 50 PRO RACE 1998-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 1999->2007 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 2004->2007 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA SUPERMOTARD 50 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA SUPERTRIAL 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TECHNO 50 1996-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TEMPO  50 1992->1996 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TR 50 (SPAIN) 1989-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA EVO 80 JUNIOR 2010-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA REV 80 2000->2007 80 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ALP 125 1999-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ALP 125 4T 1999->2005 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA EIKON 125 1999->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TECHNO 125 1998 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TR 35 125 1990-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TRIAL 125 1997-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA EIKON 150 1999->2003 150 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ALP 200 4T 2000->2005 200 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ALP 240 1996-> 240 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA SUPERTRIAL 240 1992 240 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ALP 250 1997-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA EIKON 250 1999-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TECHNO 250 1994->1999 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TR 35  250 1990->1991 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BETA SYNT 260 1992-> 260 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ZERO  260 GARA - TECHNO - SYNT 1993-> 260 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA ZERO 260 SYNT 1989->1992 260 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BETA TECHNO 352 1996-> 352 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A BLATA ENDURO 125 2007-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BLATA MOTARD 125 2007-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BULTACO ASTRO 50 1999->2000 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A BULTACO LOBITO 50 1999->2014 50 REAR
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4015-6015-7015 A BULTACO LOBITO 75 1999-> 75 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CAGIVA CORSA 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CAGIVA MANTIS 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CAGIVA MITO 50 1998->2001 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CAGIVA PROGRESS 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CH RACING WSM 50 MOTARD 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CH RACING WXE 50 ENDURO 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CH RACING WSM 125 MOTARD 2005-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CH RACING WXE 125 ENDURO 2005-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CPI SUPERCROSS 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CPI SUPERMOTO 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA 50 MINARELLI 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA ROBBY 50 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA ROBBY 100 2003->2004 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA CHOPPER 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA DANDY 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA SPORT 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A CZ - JAWA TRAVEL 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI all models 50 con freno a disco 1983-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 50 CITY 2006-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 4T 2004-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 BULLET 2003->2005 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 H20 2001-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 RED BULLET 2004-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 TWO CHIC 2005-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 WAWE 2001-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI AVENTURA 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI BLACK DEVIL 50 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI COPPA 50 FDT 1986-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI COPPA 50 FDX 1987-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 R 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 SM 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI DS 50 WORLD CHAMPION 1988-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI FD 50 JUMBO 1985-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI FDS  50 1986-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI FENIX 50 1994->1998 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI FENIX 50 1995->1998 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI FURAX 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI FURAX 50 1997-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GP1 50 2001->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GP1 50 EURO2 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 NUDE 2004->2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 NUDE SPORT 2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 NUDE TUNING 2006->2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR  50 R 1997->2001 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD PRO EU2 2005->2009 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 R EU2 - REPLICA EU2 2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 RACING 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR  50 RACING EU2 2006 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA - R EU2 2006 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR  50 REPLICA 2T 2007 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA PESEK EU2 2007 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD PRO EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR
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4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING LTD EU2 2007 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR  50 SM X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI HUNTER 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI MANHATTAN 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI PADDOCK  50 ST 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI PREDATOR 50 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI PREDATOR 50 0.2 1999-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI PROGRESS 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI RECORD 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SABANA 50 1990 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 EX 1995->1997 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 L 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 L 6V 1994->1997 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R 1994->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R 6V 1994->1997 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R DRD 2003->2004 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R RACER 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R XTREAM 2000->2001 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD BLACK EDITION 2003-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD RACING 2003->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD RACING LTD 2005-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRT 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM RACER 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM XTREAM 2000->2001 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SR 1999->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SUPERMOTARD 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 50 X-TREME 1994->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SPORT EDITION 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ST 50 PADDOCK 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI STINGER 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI VAMOS  50 1994 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI VAMOS 50 R 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI VARIANT 50 SPORT R 1994-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI X-RACE 50 R 2005-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI X-TREME 50 R 2005-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI COPPA 75 SPORT 1985-> 75 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI YUMBO 75 RD-2  FDS 1987 75 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 80 CUP 2004-> 80 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 100 4T 2004-> 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 100 H20 2001-> 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 125 NUDE 2004->2006 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI GPR 125 RACING 2004->2006 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 125 R 4T 2004-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A DERBI SENDA 125 X-TREME SM 4T 2004-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY R12 50 PHANTOM AGUA 2006-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY R14 50 PHANTOM AGUA 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY R14 50 PHANTOM AIRE 2003-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY RP 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY SM 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY SP 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY YR 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY R2 65 PHANTOM 2004-> 65 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FACTORY YR 125 2006-> 125 REAR
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4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 0,5 1989 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 0,7 1990 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 0,9 1991-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  125 0,5 1989->1990 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL 125 0,9 1991-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  249 1990-> 249 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC COACH 250 1991-> 250 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC K-ROO 250 1991->1992 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  305 1989 305 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FANTIC TRIAL  307 1990->1991 307 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A FB MINARELLI MR 80 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A GARELLI GSP 50 2012-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GARELLI SAHEL 50 1991-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GARELLI XO 50 2012-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GARELLI SAHEL  80 1989-> 80 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GARELLI TRIAL 320 1986-> 320 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TXT 50 BOY 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS DELTA 125 1991 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 12 125 1995-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 125 1996->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TRIAL 125 1991-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TT 125 1995-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JTR 140 CONTACT 1996-> 140 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 16 150 1995-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 160 1995 160 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 200 1992->2001 200 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TX 200 1997->1999 200 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 250 CONTACT 1994-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 25 250 1991-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JTR 250 CONTACT 1996-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 1996->1999 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS T 25 250 CONTACT 1993 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JTR 270 CONTACT 1996-> 270 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TX 270 ->1999 270 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 280 2000->2001 280 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TXT 280 1992->1999 280 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 32 320 1991-> 320 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TXT 320 1992->1999 320 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS HALLEY 325 PCX 1987-> 325 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS GT 327 CONTACT 327 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS TRIAL 327 1989-> 327 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JT 350 1995-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS JTR 370 CONTACT 1996-> 370 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 370 1996-> 370 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA GSM 50 (motore Derbi) 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA GSM 50 (motore Morini 6M) 1999->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA H@C 50 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA SMT 50 SUPERMOTARD 2001->2017 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA SURFER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA ZULU 50 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA GSM 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A GILERA SURFER 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A HM CRE 50 BAJA - DERAPAGE 2001->2002 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HM CRE 50 SIX 1995->2002 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HRD SONIC 2 50 SUPERMOTARD 2000->2002 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HRD SONIC 2 50 TRAIL 2000->2002 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HRD SUPERMOTARD 125 2000->2002 125 REAR
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4015-6015-7015 A HRD TRAIL 125 2000->2002 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HUSQVARNA HUSQY BOY 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A HUSQVARNA RACING 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2002->2009 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HUSQVARNA WR 50 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A HUSQVARNA WRS 50 (SCOOTER) 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 50 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET FORMULA 50 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET RG 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET TORPEDO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 125 1997->2003 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET FORMULA 125 1997-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET TORPEDO 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET TWIN 125 1998-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET TORPEDO 150 4 T 2001-> 150 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 180 1997-> 180 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A JCM EUROPA 125 1989-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A JCM SR 125 1989-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A JCM EUROPA 240 1989-> 240 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A JCM SR 240 1989-> 240 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A JCM EUROPA 325 1989-> 325 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A JCM SR 325 1989-> 325 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A KTM SX 60 1998->2000 60 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A KTM SX 65 1998->2001 65 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A KTM MX 80 2000->2002 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MACAL TROPHY 50 (AM5/6) 1999-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MACAL TROPHY 50 H20 (AM5/6) 1999-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MACBOR XC 50 510 RACING 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MACBOR XC 50 512 R 6V 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MACBOR XC 50 512 RACING 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MALAGUTI CRW 50 ENDURO 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MALAGUTI NKD 50 2004-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MALAGUTI XTM 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MBK X-LIMIT 50 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MBK X-POWER 50 2003-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A METRAKIT FUN 50 2 STROKE 2005-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A METRAKIT FUN 50 4 STROKE 2005-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A METRAKIT MINI GP 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA EVASION 260 1994-> 260 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 304 1988 304 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 307 1989 307 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 309 1990 309 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 310 1991 310 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 311 1992->1993 311 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA  314 R 1994->1995 314 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 315 1997->1999 315 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA COTA 335 1987->1991 335 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MONTESA M7 360 ENDURO 1986-> 360 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 1996->2001 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 MX 2010->2012 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 SUPERMOTARD 1997->2001 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA RX 50 RACING 2000->2005 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 CROSS 2004->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 ENDURO 2005-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 SUPERMOTARD 2004->2005 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 125 ARENA ENDURO 2005-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT BLASTER 50 2009-> 50 FRONT
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4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT BLASTER 50 FURIOS 2011-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT BLASTER 50 RS 12 2009-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 50 1998->2001 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 50 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT JET C-TECH 50 2009-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT JET FORCE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 50 2001->2005 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 50 2006-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT LUDIX 50 (disk) 2004-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 (raff. acqua pinze AJP) 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 LEMANS 2011-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 M (Pinza AJP) 1997->1998 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 2 50 A/C 2001-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 2 50 L/C 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 2 50 X-RACE /FURIOUS / WRC 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TKR 50 FURIOUS 2005-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TKR 50 WRC 2005-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 (forcelle Paioli) 1997-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 METAL-X 2001-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 STREETBOARD 2000-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 URBAN BLACK 2000-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 (forcelle Paioli) 1998->2007 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 50 (raffreddamento liquido) 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 50 M 2000-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XP 6 50 ENDURO 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XP 6 50 SUPERMOTARD 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XP 6 50 TRAIL 2004->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XP S6 50 ENDURO 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XR 6 50 RACE SPEC 2002->2007 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XR 7 50 2008-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ZENITH 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 100 1998->2001 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 100 2002-> 100 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 100 2001-> 100 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 100 1997->2000 100 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 100 1998-> 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 100 1999->2001 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 100 2000->2001 100 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 100 M 2000-> 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 1998->1999 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT LUDIX 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 2004->2005 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT XPS 125 CT 2006-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 1999->2000 150 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PIAGGIO DIESIS 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PIAGGIO DIESIS  100 2001-> 100 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PUCH CONDOR 50 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PUCH MONZA 50 1985-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PUCH COBRA 75 1985-> 75 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A PUCH COBRA 80 1984-> 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 AM 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 RR 1994->1996 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 TRAIL 1993->1994 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU FD4 50 SUPER MARATON 1985-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU FIRST 50 H2O 1997-> 50 FRONT
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4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU MRX 50 PRO 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU MRX 50 RACING 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU NKD 50 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RACING 50 SPECIAL EDITION 2001-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RR 50 AM 5 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RR 50 AM 6 AUTOMIX 1997->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RR 50 AM 6 SUPERMOTARD 1997->1998 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RRX 50 2008-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RRX 50 SPIKE 2008-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RS1 50 1989-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RS1 50 CASTROL 2001-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RS1 50 EVOLUTION 1996->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RS2 50 MATRIX 2003-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RV 50 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SMX 50 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SMX 50 (pinza Grimeca) 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SMX 50 PRO 2008-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SPIKE 50 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SPIKE 50 RACING 2002-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU TANGO 50 2008-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU WINDY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU K6 75 LC STRADA 1987-> 75 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU P6 75 LC STRADA 1987-> 75 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU MR 80 1995-> 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RR 80 1997-> 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RST 80 1991-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU MRX 125 2003-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU MRX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RR 125 1996-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU RS2 125 PRO 2008-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SMX 125 2003-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU SMX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU TANGO 125 2006->2007 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A RIEJU TANGO 125 PRO 2008-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SACHS MAD ASS 50 4T 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SCORPA 2S5 250 WORKS 1995-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SCORPA EASY RACE 280 1999-> 280 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 2002->2006 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 2002->2006 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO 80 0.8 2001-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T ENDURO 2003->2007 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T SM 2003->2007 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO ST 125 1.25 2001->2005 125 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO ST 200 2.0 1999->2001 200 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO ST 250 2.5 1999->2000 250 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SHERCO ST 290 2.9 ->2000 290 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON SR 50 /1 GAMMA 1994-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON SR 50 GAMMA E 1994-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON SR 50 XC/XCE 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON SR 80 /1 GAMMA 1994-> 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON SR 80 XCE 80 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON SM 125 2001-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SIMSON STAR 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI AY 50 A 2004->2006 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI AY 50 W (KATANA) 2000->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI AY 50 W KATANA 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI AY 50 WR KATANA 1998-> 50 FRONT
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4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI DR 50 BIG 1989->2000 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI ESTILETE 50 UF 2000-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI RMX 50 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI SMX 50 SUPER MOTARD 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4015-6015-7015 A SUZUKI ZILLION 50 UX 1998-> 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A TOMOS SE 50 2005-> 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A TOMOS SE 125 2005-> 125 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA DT 50 R 2002->2013 50 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA TZR 50 2003->2012 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA TZR 50 RR 2005 50 REAR

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA XT 125 R 2005->2011 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA XT 125 R (13D1) 2007 125 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA TY 250 R 1991->1992 250 FRONT

4015-6015-7015 A YAMAHA TY 250 Z 1993->1995 250 FRONT / REAR

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2008->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2008->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2008->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 125 TRIAL 2011->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2010->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2010->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2010->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO 2008->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO PRO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 200 M/X 2010->2011 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 200 M/X PRO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTARD PRO 2010->2011 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTO 2008->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO PRO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 200 EXTREME 2012->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA CLASSIC 50 1992->2001 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA MX 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA MX 50 MOTARD 1995->2003 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA RS 50 REPLICA 2000->2005 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA RX 50 1992->1995 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA RX 50 RACING 2003->2006 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA TUONO 50 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA ETX 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA PEGASO 125 1992->1999 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA RX 125 1992->1994 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA SCARABEO 150 GT 2004-> 150 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A APRILIA ATLANTIC 400 SPRINT 2005->2008 400 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BENELLI VELVET 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BENELLI VELVET 250 TOURING 2001-> 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BENELLI VELVET 400 DUSK 2003-> 400 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO 2005->2017 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO ALU 2008->2012 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 2008->2017 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD ALU 2004->2005 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA ALP 125 4T 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA M4 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 125 4T 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 125 4T RE 2008-> 125 FRONT
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4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO 4T EU3 2008-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO EU3 2007 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD 4T EU3 2008-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD EU3 2007 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA URBAN 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA ALP 200 4T 2006->2008 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA URBAN 200 2008-> 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 2003->2015 350 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 4T 2016->2018 350 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A CPI GTR 50 2002 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A CPI GTS 50 2002->2003 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A CPI GTR 125 2002 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A CPI GTS 125 2002->2003 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A CPI GTR 200 2002 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A CPI GTS 200 2002->2003 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI BLACK DEVIL 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 R 2005-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 SM 2005-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD BLACK EDITION 2003-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI MULHACEN 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI SENDA 125 R 4T 2004-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A DERBI SENDA 125 X-TREME SM 4T 2004-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FACTORY RP 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FACTORY SM 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FACTORY SP 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FACTORY YR 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 CASA 2006-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 50 MOTARD 2006-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FANTIC MX 125 REGOLARITA CASA 2008-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FANTIC SUPER MOTARD 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 125 MOTARD 2008-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GAS GAS EC 50 ROOKIE 2005-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 2000->2001 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 280 2004-> 280 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GENERIC TOXIC 50 2007-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM 2006-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM COMPETITION 2008-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X 2006-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X COMPETITION 2008-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA DNA 50 2000->2004 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA DNA 125 2001 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 1997->1999 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 FX - FXR 1997->2002 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 SP 1999-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX / VXR 4T 2001->2004 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA MAD MUD 175 2002-> 175 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA DNA 180 2001-> 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 180 1997->1998 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 180 FXR 1998-> 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 180 SP 1999-> 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 200 FX SP 1998->2001 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VX / VXR 4T 2002->2004 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A HM CRE 50 2006->2013 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A HM CRE 50 (da telaio nr.2819) 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A HM CRE 50 all models 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A HM CRE 50 BAJA - DERAPAGE 2001->2002 50 FRONT
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4017-6017-7017 A HM CRE 50 SIX 1995->2002 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A KEEWAY 125 ENDURO 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A KEEWAY 125 X-RAY 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI CRW 50 MOTARD 2003-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI NKD 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI XSM 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 125 1999->2002 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 3 125 2006->2009 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING 2002 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING EURO 2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON T 150 1999->2001 150 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON R 180 2001->2002 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 200 1999->2001 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON S 200 RESTYLING 2002->2003 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 200 2003 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 3 250 2006->2009 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI MADISON RS 250 RESTYLING 2004 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 2005->2006 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 EU 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 250 2004 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A MBK X-POWER 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT XP S6 50 SUPERMOTARD 2003-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT JET FORCE 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 (pinze AJP) 2007-> 400 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 LX 1998-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 LX4 1998->1999 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 1998-> 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX ->2000 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 LX 1998-> 150 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 4T 2000->2002 150 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 1998->2000 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 LX 1998-> 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX ->2000 180 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 (pinza Grimeca) 2001->2006 200 FRONT / REAR

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Grimeca) 2006-> 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 200 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 250 1998-> 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 250 GTX 2000-> 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza Grimeca) 2005-> 250 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A RIEJU RS1 50 CASTROL 2001-> 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 SE 2007->2013 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 SM 2007->2013 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A SHERCO SE 125 1.25F 2010->2012 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A YAMAHA DT 50 RSM SUPERMOTARD 2003->2005 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A YAMAHA DT 50 X SUPERMOTARD 2004->2011 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A YAMAHA TZR 50 2003->2012 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A YAMAHA TZR 50 RR 2005 50 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A YAMAHA XT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2011 125 FRONT

4017-6017-7017 A YAMAHA XT 125 X SUPERMOTARD (13D2) 2007 125 FRONT
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4024-6024-7024 A BENELLI ADIVA 125 2000->2002 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A BENELLI ADIVA 150 2000->2002 150 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA DNA 50 2000->2007 50 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA DNA 50 GP EXPERIENCE 2003->2004 50 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA DNA 125 2001 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX / VXR 4T 2001->2004 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T 2005->2006 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T RACE 2006 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T SC 2006->2007 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2012 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 180 VXR 2001->2004 180 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T RACE 2005->2006 200 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2011 200 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 GTX 4T 1998->2000 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX 2001->2002 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 946 4T 3V 2013->2015 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO 2006->2007 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza HengTong) 2003->2005 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS 4T IE SUPER 2009->2016 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS EURO 3 2007->2012 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 2006->2008 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 4T NAVY EURO 3 2008 125 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 2001-> 180 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX 2001->2004 180 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Grimeca) 2006-> 200 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Heng Tong) 2006-> 200 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 200 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Heng Tong) 2003->2005 200 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 250 GTX 2000-> 250 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza Grimeca) 2005-> 250 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 250 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTV 2006-> 250 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS IE 2012-> 300 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER 2008-> 300 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER SPORT 2011-> 300 REAR

4024-6024-7024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTV IE 2011-> 300 REAR

4025-6025-7025 A CAGIVA PRIMA 50 1992-> 50 REAR

4025-6025-7025 A CAGIVA CITY 80 1993-> 80 REAR

4025-6025-7025 A CAGIVA PRIMA 80 1992-> 80 REAR

4025-6025-7025 A ITALJET FORMULA 50 1994->1996 50 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A ITALJET FORMULA 80 1994-> 80 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A ITALJET FORMULA 125 1994->1996 125 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A PIAGGIO QUARTZ 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 1993->1999 125 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 PX 1998->2017 125 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 1993->1999 150 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 PX 1998->2017 150 FRONT

4025-6025-7025 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 PX 1998-> 200 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 (motore Minarelli) 2000 100 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 (motore Yamaha) 2000 100 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 4T 2001->2004 100 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 NET 2010-> 100 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA HABANA 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1999->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA MOJTO 125 all models 1999->2004 125 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA SR 125 1999-> 125 FRONT
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4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA LEONARDO 150 1999->2004 150 FRONT / REAR

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA MOJTO 150 all models 1999->2004 150 FRONT

4028-6028-7028 A APRILIA SR 150 1999-> 150 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ACCOSSATO 50 ENDURO CODICE 1989-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ACCOSSATO CE 50 1987-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ACCOSSATO CE 80 1987-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ACCOSSATO KR 80 1987-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER MC 80 1988-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER MC 80 CROSS 1989-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER MC 125 1987 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER MC 125 1987-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER GR 250 ENDURO 1985->1987 250 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER MC 250 1985->1986 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER MC 250 1987-> 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER GR 300 ENDURO 1985->1987 300 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ALFER TX 300 1990 300 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RS 50 1991->1995 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RS 50 1991->2005 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RX 50 1996->1998 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA SR 50 R FACTORY (motore Piaggio) 2004->2005 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 HPC SYSTEM 1987-> 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUONO 50 2003->2004 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA AF1 125 EUROPA 1990->1992 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA AF1 125 FUTURA 1990->1991 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA AFI 125 1989->1991 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI 1988-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI REPLICA 1989->1991 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA ASR 125 1986-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA CLASSIC 125 1995->2001 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA ETX 125 1985->1986 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1995->1996 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RS 125 1992->2005 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RS 125 PISTA 2005-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA SPORT PRO 125 1993-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 1986-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 WIND 1990-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUONO 125 2003->2007 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA CLIMBER 200 1993-> 200 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA MX 250 1983 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RS 250 1995->1996 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA RX 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA ETX 350 1985->1986 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA ETX 350 AF 1987-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUAREG 350 1987-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA TUAREG 350 WIND 1987->1988 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A APRILIA ETX 600 1986-> 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 250 CC/MX 1991->1992 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 350 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 350 GS 1993-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 406 CC/MX 1991->1992 406 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 560 1984->1988 560 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 604 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 604 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ATK (USA) ATK 640 1993-> 640 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 125 1976-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 125 2 C 1976->1978 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 125 2T - 2 CSE 1976->1978 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 125 JARNO 1989-> 125 REAR
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4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 250 4 1976-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 250 C 1976->1978 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 250 TS 1976->1978 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 350 1983-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 350 4 CIL. 1978-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 350 SPORT 1978-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 350 SPORT II 1978-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 350 T 1978-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 500 1978-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 500 LS 1978-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 500 QUATTRO 1976-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 650 1982-> 650 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 650 SPORT 1978-> 650 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI 650 T 1978-> 650 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI TORNADO 3 900 2000->2002 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BENELLI TNT 1100 2004 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BETA QUADRA 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA TEMPO  50 1997->1998 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA KR  125 1986-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA KR 125 AFRIKA 1987-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA ALP 240 1996-> 240 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BETA CR  250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA KR 250 AFRIKA 1986-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA KR 250 RALLY 1987-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BETA GS - RV  500 1984-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB7  400 1989-> 400 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA V DUE 500 1997->2000 500 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB9  600 SRI 1997-> 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA BB1 SUPERMONO 650 1996->2000 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA SB7 750 1996-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB4 750 1989-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA DB2 SR 904 1992->2000 904 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA DB3 MANTRA 904 1996->2000 904 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA DB4 904 1998-> 904 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA SB8K 1000 2006-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA SB8K 1000 SANTAMONICA 2007-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA SB8R 1000 1997->2000 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB10 1000 BIPOSTO 1992-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB11 1000 1997-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB6 1000 1989-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB8 1000 E 1990-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB8 1000 E.I. FURANO 1990-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA YB8 1000 FURANO 1992-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA DB7 1099 2009-> 1099 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A BIMOTA SB6 1100 1996->2000 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA COCIS 50 1988-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA COCIS 50 1989-> 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA CUCCIOLO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA LUCKY EXPLORER 50 1988-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA NUVOLA 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SUPERCITY 50 1993-> 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA W4 PRO ACTION 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA COCHIS 75 1989-> 75 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA COCIS 80 1989-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SUPERCITY 80 1994-> 80 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA W4 PRO ACTION 80 1994-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA BLUES 125 1988->1992 125 REAR
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4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ELEFANTRE 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 1987 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 C10 all models 1988-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 C12 R 1989->1991 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 C9 1988 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA K7 125 ENDURO 1991-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 1991->1992 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 525 2006->2010 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 EDDY 1993 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 EURO 2 2005-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 1994->2007 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA MITO 2 125 PRODUCTION RACER 1994-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA NUVOLA 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 2003->2006 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SUPERCITY 125 1992->2000 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA W8 PRO ACTION 125 1992->1995 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA WMX 125 CROSS 1986 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA BLU 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA ROSSA 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA VERDE 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SST 250 1980-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SST 250 ruota integrale ->1982 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SSX 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ST 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SX 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA WMX 250 1982->1986 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA WRX 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 350 GT 1987-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA BLU 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA ROSSA 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA VERDE 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 350 1985-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SST 350 1981-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA SX 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA T4 350 R - ER 1987-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA W 12 350 1992-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA RIVER 500 1999->2001 500 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA T4 500 E - ER 1987-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA WMX 500 1984-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA RIVER 600 1995->1999 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 650 1984-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 650 GT 1987-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 650 1985-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA DAKAR 750 1987-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 1987 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CECTEK QUADRIFT 500 EFI 2009-> 500 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A CZ - JAWA CZ 180 1993-> 180 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DB MOTORS PIRAT 50 ZZ 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DB MOTORS SPORT 50 ZZ 2000-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DERBI EASY 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DERBI TT8 75 1984-> 75 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DERBI MULHACEN 125 2007-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DERBI RC 250 1985-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 350 F3 1986-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 350 INDIANA 1987-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 350 S-GTL 1975-> 350 FRONT
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4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 350 SPORT GTV-SL-XL 1975-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 350 1991->1992 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 400 DESMO F3 1987-> 400 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 400 1995->1999 400 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 400 1995->2008 400 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 400 DARK IE 2005 400 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 400 1993->1997 400 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 500 GTL SPORT DESMO 1975-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 500 GTV 1977-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 500 PANTAH 1977-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 500 S 1975-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 502 SINGLE 1993-> 502 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 502 SUPERMONO 1993-> 502 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 550 SUPERMONO 1992-> 550 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 600 1993->2001 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 600 CITY - CITY DARK -DARK 1999 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 600 DARK 1998 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 600 1991->1997 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 2005->2006 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER  620 (5 marce - single disk) 2004 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 (6 marce) 2004 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK 2005->2006 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK (single disk) 2005 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 IE 2002->2004 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 650 DESMO 1987-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 650 INDIANA 1986 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 650 INDIANA 1987-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 695 2007->2008 695 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 2002 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO 2001 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO - SP 1995->2001 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 R 2000->2002 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 RACING (con antisaltellamento) 1998->1999 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 S 2000->2002 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 SP 1995->1997 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 SPS 1998->1999 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 748 TESTA BASSA 2001 748 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 750 F1 DESMO 1986-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 750 1996->2001 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 750 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 750 IE 2002 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SPORT 750 ->1976 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 1991->2002 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 IE 2000->2002 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 800 2003->2004 800 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R 2005->2007 800 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R DARK 2005->2006 800 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 851 all models 1991->1992 851 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 888 all models 1993->1995 888 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 888 DESMOQUATTRO 1993->1994 888 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 888 SUPERBIKE STRADA 1994->1995 888 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 900 I.E. PASO 1990->1991 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 1993->1999 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER  900 CROMO 1998->1999 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 IE 2000->2002 900 REAR
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4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 SPECIAL 1998 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1978->1989 900 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 916 BIPOSTO SENNA 1994->1998 916 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 916 SP 1994->1996 916 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 916 SPS - SPS I/II/III (996cc) 1997->2000 916 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 2001->2002 916 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 FOGGY 2002 916 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI RACING (996cc) 916 (con antisaltellamento) 1997->1998 916 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 996 1999->2001 996 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 996 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 996 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 996 S 2001 996 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 996 S4R 2003->2006 996 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 2002->2003 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 MATRIX 2004 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 R 2002 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 R - S 2002->2003 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2002->2003 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 S 2002->2006 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 S (pinza radiale) 2002->2003 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 S BAYLISS - BOSTROM 2002 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI 998 S FINAL EDITION 2004 998 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 1000 2003->2005 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S 2005 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 RC 1990-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GARELLI URKA 50 1991-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GARELLI TIGER 125 XR 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GARELLI TIGER 125 XRD 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA ARIZONA 125 1983-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA CMM APTS 125 1987-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA CRONO 125 1991-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA CX 125 1991-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA FAST BIKE 125 1987-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA GFR 125 1993->1994 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA HX 125 LC 1983-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA KK 125 APTS 1987-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA KZ 125 1986-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA KZ  125 ENDURANCE 1988-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA MX-I 125 1988->1989 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA MXR 125 1990-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA R1 125 S 1988-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RX 125 1984-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA SP 01 125 1989 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA SP 02 125 1990-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA XR1 125 1988-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA XR2 125 1989-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA FAST BIKE 200 1987-> 200 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RV 200 1985->1986 200 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RV 200 ES 1987-> 200 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RX 200 1985-> 200 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RX 200 ARIZONA HAWK 1986-> 200 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA HX 250 LC 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA NGR 250 1985-> 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RC 250 RALLY 1987-> 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RX 250 ARIZONA RALLY 1986-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA XRT 350 1988-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA SATURNO 500 PIUMA 1990-> 500 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A GILERA RC 600 NORDWEST 1990-> 600 REAR
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4029-6029-7029 A GILERA XRT 600 1988-> 600 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HERCULES Lotus 80 SW 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HM CRE 50 (da telaio nr.1001 a 2818) 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HONDA CRM 125 (Italy) 1990->2001 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HONDA NSR 125 1990->2001 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HONDA NSR 125 R - F 1989->2001 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HONDA NSR 125 RAIDEN 1990-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HONDA ITALIA NSR 125 R 1989-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A HRD PLATINO 125 ST 1986 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HRD ROAD 125 ST 1986-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 1985->1990 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 1986 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA WR 240 1986 240 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA CR 250 1985->1995 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA WR 400 1986 400 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA CR 500 1985-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A HUSQVARNA 510 1986-> 510 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ITALJET BOSS  350 ENDURO 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ITALJET CX  350 1985-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ITALJET ROAD MASTER  350 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KEEWAY 125 ENDURO 2007->2008 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KEEWAY 125 X-RAY 2007->2008 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM COMET 50 PL-RL-RLW-RS4L-TS 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX 50 1987-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM RSV 50 1986-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM L-PL-RL-RS-RSL-BORA 80 80 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX 80 GR - SUPER MINI 1986->1988 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM 125 BAJA 1986 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 125 1986 125 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX 125 1985->1986 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX/MXC 125 1986 125 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM BAJA 250 1986-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 250 1985 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 250 1986 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX 250 1985 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX 250 1986 250 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS/MX/ MXC 300 1985 300 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS/MX/ MXC 300 1986 300 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM COUNTRY 350 1985-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 390 1980-> 390 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX 495 1982->1983 495 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 500 1983 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX/MXC 500 1985 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM MX/MXC 500 1986 500 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GXE 550 ->1985 550 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM 600 ENDURO ->1985 600 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A KTM GS 600 1985 600 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM XC/XCE 600 1985 600 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A KTM LC4 620 DUKE 1994->1997 620 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA GAUCHO 50 1992-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA OR 50 ATLAS 1987-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA 125 ->1982 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA GS 125 LESMO 1986-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA 350 1980-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA ALPINO  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA PF  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR
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4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA RS  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA OR  600 1986-> 600 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA SPORT 650 1995->2001 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA STRADA 650 1996-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA DIAMANTE 668 1996->1998 668 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA GHOST 668 1996->1999 668 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA STRIKE 668 1997->1999 668 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA 750 S (all models) 1997-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA BLACK STRIKE 750 2000-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA CUP 750 1998-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA DIAMANTE 750 1997-> 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA FORMULA 750 1997->2001 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA SPORT 750 1997->1998 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA STRIKE 750 1998->2001 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA SUPER SPORT 750 1999->2000 750 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA T-8 800 1998 800 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A LAVERDA 1000 JOTA 1976-> 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MAICO CROSS 250 GM 1984-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MAICO ENDURO 250 GME 1984-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MAICO CROSS 500 GM 1984-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MAICO ENDURO 500 GME 1984-> 500 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MALAGUTI MEX 50 ENDURO 1985 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MALAGUTI MDX 80 ENDURO 1984-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MALANCA E2 C 80 CS 80 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MALANCA GTI  125 125 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MALANCA MARK  125 ENDURO 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MONTESA COTA 309 1990 309 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MONTESA COTA 310 1991 310 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MONTESA COTA 311 1992->1993 311 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MONTESA COTA  314 R 1994->1995 314 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI IPPOGRIFO 50 1997-> 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI 2C  125 4T 1979-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI TT  125 1985-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI TS  250 1976->1982 250 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI GTS  350 1976->1979 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 350 1992->1997 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 350 CLUB 1998->1999 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NTX 350 1986->1990 350 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 (accensione elettronica) 1977->1979 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 C 1982->1986 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 FLORIDA 1986->1990 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 GT 1990-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 IMOLA 1970->1983 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 IMOLA II 1984-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 TT ENDURO 1984-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI GTS  400 1974->1979 400 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 (accensione elettronica) 1977->1979 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 C 1982->1986 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 III 1980->1984 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 MONZA 1980->1983 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 MONZA II 1984-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI 65 GT 650 1988->1989 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 650 1992->1996 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 650 CLUB / BASE 1997->2002 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NTX 650 1986->1990 650 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 1981->1983 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 FLORIDA 1985->1992 650 FRONT / REAR
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4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 GT 1990-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 II ENDURO 1984-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 LARIO 1984-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 SP CHOPPER 1981-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI VT 650 TT BAJA 1986-> 650 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 1991->1997 750 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 CLUB 1998->2001 750 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 10 1000 CENTAURO 1997->1999 1000 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 2003->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (carburatori) 1994->1996 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (iniezione) 1996->1999 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 CORSA 1998->1999 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 LE MANS 2001->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 NAKED 2003->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SCURA 2002->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT 1999->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT ROSSO MANDELL 2001->2006 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT SCURA 2002-> 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 BALLABIO 2003->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 CAFE SPORT 2003->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 COPPA ITALIA 2003->2005 1100 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI BLUES 125 1993-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI COGAURO 350 1990-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI DART  350 1988->1989 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI EXALIBUR RLX 350 1990-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI KANGURO  350 1987-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI NEW YORK  350 1989-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI WS  350 PRO ACTION 1993-> 350 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI DART 400 1990-> 400 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI CAMEL  501 ->1984 501 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI CAMEL  501 1985-> 501 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI COGUARO  501 1989-> 501 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI EXCALIBUR  501 1987->1988 501 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTO MORINI NEW YORK  501 1989-> 501 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MOTRON XLE 50 1988->1993 50 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MZ SKORPION 660 SPORT 1995->1999 660 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MZ SKORPION 660 TOUR 1995->1999 660 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A MZ SKORPION 660 TRAVELLER 1999-> 660 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A NORTON F 1 588 1990->1991 588 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A NORTON FORMULA 588 1 SPORT 1992-> 588 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A NORTON TT 588 1992-> 588 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A PGO G MAX 50 DOPPLER 2006-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A PUCH MAXI 80 1988-> 80 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A PUCH CROSS  250 1986-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A PUCH HFE  250 1986-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A PUCH ENDURO  600 4 VALVES 1985-> 600 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A SACHS SV 80 LOTUS 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SANGLAS Y 400 1979->1980 400 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A SANGLAS S2 500 1979->1980 500 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A SHERCO ST 125 1999->2001 125 FRONT / REAR

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON HABICT 50 CX 2001-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON SPATZ 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON SPERBER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON STAR 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON IFA 80 1989-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON SR 80 2 CE 1989-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON S 83 CX / OR 83 FRONT
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4029-6029-7029 A SIMSON SCHIKRA 125 1999-> 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A SWM S1  125 1983-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SWM S2  125 1983-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SWM S1  250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A SWM S2  250 1983-> 250 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A TM all models 80 ->1985 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A TM all models 80 1986->1989 80 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A TM GS  80 1986->1989 80 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A TM all models 125 ->1989 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A TM GS  125 1986->1989 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A TM MC  125 1986->1989 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A TORNAX RX 80 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A TRE SOLDI CR  80 1985-> 80 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A YAMAHA TDR 125 R LIGHTBURNER 1993->1994 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A YAMAHA TZR 125 R 1991->1995 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A YAMAHA TZR 125 RED ROCKET 1993->1995 125 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A YAMAHA SZR 660 1995->1997 660 REAR

4029-6029-7029 A ZANELLA RACING MOPED 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ZANELLA RZA 125 1992-> 125 FRONT

4029-6029-7029 A ZUNDAPP KS 80 SUPER 1980-> 80 FRONT

4033-6033-7033 A POLINI CROSS 50 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4046-6046-7046 A APRILIA MXV 450 4.5 2009-> 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 MOTARD 2010-> 50 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 REGOLARITA 2010-> 50 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 ENDURO 2T 2012-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 2T 2010-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 200 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 200 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 200 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 200 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HM CRM F 250 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HM CRM F 290 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 290 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HM CRM F 450 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HM CRM F 490 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 490 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CR 125 R 2002->2007 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRE 125 2002->2007 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRE 125 RR 2011-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRM 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 150 R 2007->2022 150 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CR 250 R 2002->2010 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRE 250 2002->2007 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRE 250 IE 2007->2008 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 250 R 2004->2022 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 250 RX 2019->2022 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 250 X 2004->2017 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRM 250 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 250 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRE 290 IE 2007->2008 290 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 300 RX 2018->2022 300 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 300 X 2008->2012 300 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 400 RX 2018->2022 400 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 450 R 2002->2022 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 450 RL ABS 2019->2021 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 450 RX 2017->2022 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 450 X 2005->2022 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 450 XR 2019->2020 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRM 450 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 450 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRE 490 X IE 2009-> 490 REAR
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4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRF 490 R IE 2009-> 490 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CR 500 R 2002-> 500 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A HONDA CRM 500 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 500 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A MEGELLI 125 M / R / S 2008-> 125 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A SUZUKI RME 50 2010-> 50 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A VALENTI RME 50 2015-> 50 REAR

4046-6046-7046 A VALENTI SM 50 2015-> 50 REAR

4050-6050-7050 A AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2009 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2009 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A APRILIA MXV 450 4.5 2009-> 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A APRILIA RXV 450 4.5 2005-> 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A APRILIA RXV 550 5.5 2005-> 550 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 125 2T 2018->2022 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 125 2T RACING 2019->2022 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 200 2T 2019->2022 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 200 2T RACING 2021->2022 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 250 2005->2012 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 250 2T 2013->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 250 2T RACING 2015->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA XTRAINER 250 2T 2017->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA CROSSTRAINER 300 2015-> 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 300 2T 2013->2022 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 300 2T RACING 2013->2022 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA XTRAINER 300 2T 2015->2022 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 350 4T 2011->2022 350 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 350 4T FACTORY 2011->2012 350 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 350 4T RACING 2015->2022 350 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 390 4T 2015->2022 390 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 390 4T RACING 2017->2022 390 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 400 2005->2010 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 400 4T 2011->2014 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 400 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 430 4T 2015->2022 430 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 430 4T RACING 2015->2022 430 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 450 2005->2009 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 450 4T 2011->2015 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 450 4T FACTORY 2010->2012 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 450 CROSS 2013->2014 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 450 CROSS COUNTRY 2012 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 480 4T 2015->2022 480 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 480 4T RACING 2015->2022 480 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 498 4T ENDURO 2012->2014 498 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 498 4T FACTORY 2012->2014 498 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 520 4T ENDURO 2010->2011 520 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 520 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 520 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BETA RR 525 2005->2009 525 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BIMOTA BBX 300 ENDURO 2012-> 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A BIMOTA BBX 508 ENDURO 2012-> 508 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A CANNONDALE MX 400 2000-> 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A CANNONDALE C 440 R 2003-> 440 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A CANNONDALE E 440 R/A 2003-> 440 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A CANNONDALE X 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A CPI SAHEL 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC MX 50 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC MX 65 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 65 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  80 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 80 FRONT



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC MX 85 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 85 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 ENDURO 2T 2012-> 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 2T 2010-> 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 125 2T RACING 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 125 MC 2000->2007 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 125 MX 2002->2007 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 125 SYXDAYS 2010 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS MC 125 2001->2020 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 2000->2010 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T R 2018->2019 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T RACING 2013->2017 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 200 MX 2002->2010 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 200 SYXDAYS 2010 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 2001->2020 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T R 2018->2019 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T RACING 2013->2017 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 250 MX 2001->2007 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS MC 250 2T 2000->2009 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 2000->2017 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T R 2018->2019 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T RACING 2013->2017 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 300 MC 2002->2010 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 300 SYXDAYS 2010 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC F 300 4T 2013->2015 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 400 FSE 2003->2004 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 400 2006->2007 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSE 2005->2009 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSR 2005->2009 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC F 450 4T 2013->2015 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 450 2007->2008 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS EC 510 FSE/FSR 2005->2008 510 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A GAS GAS SM 515 FSR 2007->2008 515 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CR 125 R 1995->2007 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CR 125 SUPERMOTARD 2000-> 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRE 125 2002->2007 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 125 F 2014->2020 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XLR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XLR 125 R 1998->2001 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 125 L 2003->2008 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 150 F 2003->2017 150 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA NX 150 (Brasil) 150 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CTX 200 A BUSHLANDER 2004->2005 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA NX 200 (Brasil) 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XLR 200 R 1993-> 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 200 (Brasil) 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 230 2004->2009 230 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 230 EASY (rear disc) 2008-> 230 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 230 L 2008->2010 230 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 230 M 2009->2015 230 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA SL 230 1997->2001 230 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CR 250 R 1995->2010 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRE 250 2002->2007 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRE 250 IE 2007->2008 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 250 R 2004->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 250 RX 2019->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 250 X 2004->2017 250 FRONT
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4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRM 250 ACTIVE RADIAL 1997->1998 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRM 250 R 1991->1996 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA NX 250 DOMINATOR 1991->1993 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XL 250 DEGREE 1991-> 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XLR 250 R 1991-> 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XLR 250 R BAJA 1991-> 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 250 2000->2003 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 250 BAJA 2000->2003 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 250 L 1991-> 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 250 MOTARD 2003->2005 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 250 R 1996->2004 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRE 290 IE 2007->2008 290 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 300 RX 2018->2022 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 300 X 2008->2012 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 300 2010-> 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA NX 350 SAHARA (Brasil) 350 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 400 RX 2018->2022 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA TRX 400 R 2004-> 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 400 R 1996->2005 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 400 SUPERMOTARD 2005->2008 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 440 R (DALLARA) 1999-> 440 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 450 R 2002->2022 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 450 RL ABS 2019->2021 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 450 RX 2017->2022 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 450 X 2005->2022 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 450 XR 2019->2020 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA TRX 450 R - ER 2004->2009 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRE 490 X IE 2009-> 490 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CRF 490 R IE 2009-> 490 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA CR 500 R 1995->2001 500 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1997->1999 600 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 600 L - R 1993->2000 600 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XL 650 V TRANSALP 2000->2007 650 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 650 L 1996->2021 650 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XR 650 R 2000->2007 650 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA TRX 700 XX 2008->2012 700 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP 2008->2011 700 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A HONDA XRV 750 R AFRICA TWIN 1994->2003 750 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1994->2008 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 1995->1999 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KDX 220 1995->1999 220 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 K2-K4 1995-> 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 1993->2007 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 S 2006->2008 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 TRACKER 1998->2003 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1994->2008 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (4T) 2021->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (KX252) (4T) 2019->2020 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 XC (4T) 2021->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX F 250 2004->2019 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 300 1997->2006 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 R 2003->2004 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 SR 2003->2004 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 450 R 2008->2021 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 450 (4T) 2021->2022 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 450 XC (4T) 2021->2022 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX F 450 2006->2020 450 FRONT
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4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1994->2004 500 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 600 R 1993->1997 600 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A KAWASAKI KLX 650 R 1993->1997 650 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 200 RACING 2022->2023 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 200 RANGER 2022->2023 200 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 250 PRO 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 250 RACING 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 300 PRO 2022->2023 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 300 RACING 2022->2023 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 300 RANGER 2020->2023 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A RIEJU MR 300 SIX DAYS 2022->2023 300 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR 125 SM 2008->2012 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI RM 125 1996->2012 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR 250 R 1995->2000 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR 250 R DJEBEL 1996->1998 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR Z 250 2001->2007 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI LX 250 L (SBK2) 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI RM 250 1996->2008 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI RMX 250 1994->1999 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI RMZ 250 2004->2022 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR 350 1998->1999 350 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 E 2000->2009 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 S 2000->2008 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 SM 2005->2009 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI RMX 450 2010->2017 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI RMZ 450 2005->2022 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A SUZUKI DR 650 SE 1996->2019 650 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR 125 1998->2012 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1998->2007 125 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR 250 1998->2000 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2001->2016 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR R 250 2008->2015 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1998->2007 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2001->2006 250 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1999->2002 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 400 1998 400 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR F 426 2000->2002 426 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 426 2000->2002 426 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA WR F 450 2003->2015 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2003->2015 450 FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO DS ZF 11.4 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO DS ZF 8.5 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO MX ZF 2.8 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO MX ZX 5.7 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO S ZF 11.4 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO S ZF 8.5 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO SR ZF 11.4 2014 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO XU ZF 2.8 2013 elect FRONT

4050-6050-7050 A ZERO XU ZF 5.7 2013 elect FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2004->2009 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2004->2009 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2004->2009 200 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2004->2009 200 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA RX 50 2003->2016 50 FRONT
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4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA RX 50 ENDURO 1995->2003 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA SX 50 2006->2014 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA CLASSIC 125 1995->2001 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA PEGASO 125 1989->1991 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA RED ROSE 125 1990->1994 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA RX 125 1990 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1989->1990 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A BETA PRO RACE 50 1998 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A BETA RR 50 PRO RACE 1998-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 1999->2003 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A BULTACO ASTRO 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A BULTACO LOBITO 50 1999->2014 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A BULTACO LOBITO 75 1999-> 75 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 BIFARO 1990->1992 750 REAR

4055-6055-7055 A CH RACING WSM 50 MOTARD 2005-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A CH RACING WXE 50 ENDURO 2005-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A CH RACING WSM 125 MOTARD 2005-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A CH RACING WXE 125 ENDURO 2005-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR  50 R 1997->2001 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD PRO EU2 2005->2009 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 R EU2 - REPLICA EU2 2008 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR  50 RACING EU2 2006 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA - R EU2 2006 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR  50 REPLICA 2T 2007 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA PESEK EU2 2007 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD PRO EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING LTD EU2 2007 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR  50 SM X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 R DRD 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 R RACER 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 R XTREAM 2000->2001 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRT 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM RACER 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM XTREAM 2000->2001 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SR 2001-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SUPERMOTARD 2000-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI PREDATOR 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A DERBI PREDATOR 180 1999-> 180 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A GAS GAS EC 50 ROOKIE 2001->2004 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A GAS GAS SM 50 ROOKIE 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HRD GS 50 ENDURO 2000->2002 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HRD SONIC 2 50 SUPERMOTARD 2000->2002 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HRD SONIC 2 50 TRAIL 2000->2002 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HRD SUPERMOTARD 125 2000->2002 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HRD TRAIL 125 2000->2002 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2002->2009 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HUSQVARNA WR 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A HYOSUNG RX 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 SUPERMOTARD 1997->2001 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A MOTORHISPANIA RX 50 RACING 2004->2005 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 SUPERMOTARD 2004->2005 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A PEUGEOT XR 6 50 RACE SPEC 2002->2007 50 FRONT
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4055-6055-7055 A RIEJU MRX 50 PRO 2005-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A RIEJU RACING 50 SPECIAL EDITION 2001-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A RIEJU SMX 50 (pinza Grimeca) 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A RIEJU SPIKE 50 RACING 2002-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A RIEJU MRX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A RIEJU SMX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 2002->2006 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 2002->2006 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T ENDURO 2003->2007 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T SM 2003->2007 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A SIAMOTO BD - KD 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A SIMSON SM 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A TOMOS SE 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

4055-6055-7055 A TOMOS SE 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

4056-6056-7056 A BENELLI BX 449 CROSS 2007-> 449 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A BMW G 450 SMR 2009->2011 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A BMW G 450 X 2008->2011 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 85 (17/14) 2022->2023 85 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 85 (19/16) 2021->2023 85 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 125 2021->2023 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EC 250 2021->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EC 250 F 2021->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EX 250 2022->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EX 250 F 2021->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 250 2022->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 250 F 2021->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EC 300 2021->2023 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EX 300 2021->2023 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EC 350 F 2021->2023 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EX 350 F 2021->2023 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 350 F 2022->2023 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS EX 450 F 2021->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A GAS GAS MC 450 F 2021->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG TE 125 2013 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG FE 250 2013 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG TE 250 2011->2013 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG TE 300 2011->2013 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG FE 350 2013 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG FE 390 2010->2013 390 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG FE 450 2009->2013 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG FE 501 2013 501 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSABERG FE 570 2009->2013 570 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 2005->2013 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 125 2014->2022 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 125 2014->2016 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 125 4T 2011->2013 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TX 125 2017->2020 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 2004->2013 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA WRE 125 2005->2013 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA CR 150 2011 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 150 2017->2019 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 150 i 2020->2022 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA WR 150 2011 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA CR 250 2004->2013 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FC 250 2014->2023 250 REAR
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4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FE 250 2013->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 250 2004->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 250 2014->2017 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 250 (TE i) 2018->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 300 2014->2017 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 300 2014->2017 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 300 (TE I) 2018->2023 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TX 300 2019 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TX 300 (TX i) 2020->2023 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA WR 300 2009->2013 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 310 2011->2013 310 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 310 4T 2010->2013 310 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TXC 310 2011->2013 310 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FC 350 2014->2023 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FE 350 2014->2023 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FX 350 2017->2023 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA SMR 449 2011-> 449 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 449 2011->2013 449 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 449 2011->2013 449 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FC 450 2014->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FE 450 2014->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FR 450 RALLY 2016->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FS 450 2015->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FX 450 2019->2023 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2006->2009 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA SM 450 RR 2006-> 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 450 2005->2010 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 450 2014 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA FE 501 2014->2023 501 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TC 510 2004->2010 510 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA SMR 511 2011-> 511 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 511 2011->2013 511 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA SM 630 2010-> 630 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA SMR 630 2004->2008 630 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA TE 630 2010->2014 630 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A HUSQVARNA STR 650 CRC 2007-> 650 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM FREERIDE E-XC ( E-RIDE) 2021->2022 elect REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 125 2004->2015 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 125 SIX DAYS 2001->2016 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 125 2004->2022 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 125 2019 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 144 2007->2010 144 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 150 TPI 2020->2022 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 150 2008->2022 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC 150 2011->2018 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 150 2019 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 150 TPI 2020->2021 150 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 200 2004->2016 200 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 200 2003->2007 200 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 200 2011->2016 200 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 250 2004->2017 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC RACING 250 (4T) 2004->2006 250 REAR
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4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 250 2006->2022 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 250 SIX DAYS 2007->2022 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM MX 250 2000->2013 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 250 2003->2022 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX-F 250 2005->2022 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC 250 (2T) 2004->2017 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-F 250 2011->2020 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 250 (2T) 2011->2017 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XCF-W 250 2012->2017 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 300 2004->2016 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 300 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC 300 (2T) 2011->2019 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC 300 TPI (2T) 2020 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 300 (2T) 2014->2018 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2018 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 300 TPI (2T) 2019->2020 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 300 TPI SIX DAYS (2T) 2019->2020 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 350 2012->2022 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 350 SIX DAYS 2012->2022 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX-F 350 2011->2022 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-F 350 2011->2020 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XCF-W 350 2011->2020 350 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 400 2004-> 400 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC RACING  400 2004->2007 400 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-G RACING 400 2004->2008 400 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC RACING  450 2004->2007 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 450 2017->2022 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 450 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-R 450 2008->2016 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-R RACING 450 (USA) 2011 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM MXC  450 2004->2006 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM RALLY 450 2011 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SMR 450 2007->2012 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SMR 450 (FTE caliper) 2004->2006 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX  450 2004->2006 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX SM 450 FACTORY REPLICA 2004 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX-F 450 2007->2022 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC  450 2006->2007 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-F 450 2014->2020 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 450 2008->2016 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 450 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC 500 4T 2012->2016 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 500 2017->2022 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-F 500 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 500 2012->2016 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XCF-W 500 2020 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX-F 505 2007->2009 505 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-F 505 2007->2009 505 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC RACING  525 2004->2007 525 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM MXC 525 2004->2005 525 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 525 2004->2007 525 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SX 525 SMR (FTE Caliper) 2004-> 525 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC  525 2006->2007 525 REAR
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4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-R 530 2008->2011 530 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM EXC-R RACING 530 (USA) 2011 530 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 530 2008->2011 530 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS 2011 530 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 530 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A KTM SMR  560 2006->2007 560 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A RIEJU MRX 450 2008-> 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE-R 125 2017->2019 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 250 FACTORY 2020->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 250 I - F 2013 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 250 I / IR 2012->2013 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE F 250 2014->2019 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE R 250 2014->2023 250 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SCF-R 300 2016->2019 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 300 I - F 2013 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 300 I / IR 2012->2013 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE F 300 2014->2019 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE F 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE R 300 2014->2021 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SC-R 450 2019->2020 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SEF 450 FACTORY 2019->2021 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SEF-R 450 2019->2021 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SEF 500 FACTORY 2021 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SEF-R 500 2021 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SMF 500 2020->2021 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SHERCO SE 510 5.1 IR 2012->2013 510 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM ACE OF SPADES 125 2019->2020 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM GRAN MILANO 125 OUTLAW 2020 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM RS 125 R 2016->2017 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM SM 125 R 2016->2017 125 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM RS 300 R 2015->2020 300 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM VAREZ 400 2020 400 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM SM 450 R 2015->2017 450 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM RS 500 R 2015->2020 500 REAR

4056-6056-7056 A SWM SM 500 R 2018->2020 500 REAR

4067-6067-7067 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1997->1998 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A APRILIA LEONARDO 150 1997->1998 150 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A BETA EIKON 125 ->1998 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 125 MASTER 2004 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 125 MASTER EURO 3 2006 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK  125 RESTYLING 2003 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI F 18 125 WARRIOR 2000->2002 125 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 150 2000->2002 150 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 150 MASTER 2003 150 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 150 RESTYLING EURO 2 2004 150 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI F 18 150 WARRIOR 2000->2002 150 FRONT

4067-6067-7067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 200 MASTER EURO 2 2006 200 FRONT

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI BN 250 251 ABS 2015->2019 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI LEOCINO 250 2018->2021 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI TRK 250 251 2019->2021 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI IMPERIALE 400 2019->2023 400 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2017->2021 500 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI LEONCINO 500 TRAIL 2017->2023 500 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI TRK 502 500 2018->2023 500 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A BENELLI TRK 502 500 X 2017->2023 500 REAR
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4082-6082-7082 A HONDA @ 125 NES 2009-> 125 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA FORZA 125 NSS 2015->2019 125 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA S-WING 125 FES 2008-> 125 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA SH 125 i 2009->2018 125 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA @ 150 NES 2009-> 150 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA S-WING 150 FES 2007-> 150 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA SH 150 i 2009->2018 150 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA FORZA X 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA FORZA XE 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA JAZZ 250 2005-> 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA NSS 250 2005-> 250 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA FORZA 300 NSS 2012-> 300 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA FORZA 300 NSS ABS 2014->2018 300 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA SH 300 i 2006->2010 300 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA SH 300 i ABS 2006->2021 300 REAR

4082-6082-7082 A HONDA SH 350 i ABS 2021 350 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A ARCTIC CAT DVX 400 2004-> 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A CAGIVA WR 125 1993-> 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM DELFINO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM E-FIVE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM HISTORY 50 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM MESSAGE 50 II 2002-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM S-FIVE 50 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM SE 50 CORDI 2006-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM TAPO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM VIVO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM ALTINO 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM DELFINO 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM ALTINO 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM HISTORY 125 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM MESSAGE 125 II 2002-> 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM NF 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM NS 125 II 2000-> 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM OTELLO 125 1999->2007 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM OTELLO 125 2008-> 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM OTELLO 125 DLX 1999-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM S2 125 2005->2006 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM S2 125 FI 2007-> 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM SL 125 U3 FI 2007-> 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM U2 125 FI 2007-> 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM VS 125 EVOLUTION 1995-> 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A DAELIM S2 250 2006-> 250 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA CRM 50 1988->1992 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA CRM 50 R 1993->1996 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA G-DASH  50 1989-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA MB 50 1980->1982 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA MXR 50 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA CRM 80 1988->1992 80 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA MBX 80 FWD 1983->1986 80 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA CB 125 RS 1983 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA CG 125 2004->2008 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA RS 125 R 1995-> 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA CG 150 2004-> 150 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA ATC 250 R 1981 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA RS 250 1993->1994 250 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A HONDA RS 250 R 1995->1997 250 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 125 REAR
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4083-6083-7083 A HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 250 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A HUSQVARNA TC 610 1991->1995 610 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A HYOSUNG TE 400 (ATV) 2005->2006 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A HYOSUNG TE  450 RAPIER 2007->2008 450 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KX 65 2000->2020 65 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI BN 125 1998->1999 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KH 125 1982 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KLX 125 2010->2016 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KLX 125 D-TRACKER 2010->2014 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KLX 140 L 2008->2018 140 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KLX 150 D-TRACKER 2016->2018 150 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KLX 150 L 2014->2015 150 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KVF 300 BRUTE FORCE 2013-> 300 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KVF 300 PRAIRIE 2x4 1999->2001 300 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KVF 300 PRAIRIE 4x4 1999->2001 300 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KFX 400 2002-> 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KVF 400 PRAIRIE 2x4 D1/D3 1999->2001 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KVF 400 PRAIRIE 4x4 C1/C3 1999->2001 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A KAWASAKI KVF 400 PRAIRIE A1/A2 - B1 1997->1998 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A MOTRON KCV  50 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A PEUGEOT NEW VIVACITY 50 2010-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 4T 2008-> 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 CATALITICO 2002->2004 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 VSX -XR 2002->2004 50 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A PGO 50 BUGDRIDER 2006 50 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A PGO BR 150 BUXTER 2005-> 150 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A PGO BR 150 E BUGDRIDER 2004->2007 150 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A POLARIS ACE 150 2017->2019 150 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A POLARIS RANGER   150 2019->2020 150 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DF 125 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DR 125 S 1995->2001 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI TS 125 1988 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI TS 125 1990->1996 125 REAR

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI TX 125 XF 1985-> 125 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DF 200 EV/EW/EY (SH42A) 1998->2000 200 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DR 200 1986->2013 200 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DR 200 DJEBEL 1993->2013 200 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DR 200 S 2015->2017 200 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI SX 200 1990->1991 200 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI DR 250 S 1986->1989 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-F 250 K OZARK 2002->2012 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-Z 250 QUAD SPORT 2004->2012 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI RH 250 X 1987-> 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI TS 250 X all models 1985->1989 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-A 400 EIGER 2002->2007 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-F 400 EIGER 2002 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-F 400 EIGER 2WD 2003->2007 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 F VINSON 2002->2007 500 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A SUZUKI LT-F 500 VISION QUADRUNNER 2003->2007 500 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2003->2006 200 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 250 AN BRUIN 2x4 2005->2006 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 250 BEAR TRAKER 2001->2004 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 250 BIG BEAR 2007->2010 250 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 BRUIN 2x4 / 4x4 2004-> 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 FX WOLVERINE 1995->2004 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 GRIZZLY 2WD 2008->2010 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 GRIZZLY 4WD 2007->2012 350 FRONT
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4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 L BIG BEAR 1999-> 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 WOLVERINE 2WD 2006->2009 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 X WARRIOR 1992->2004 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFZ 350 BANSHEE 1990->2009 350 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 AR KODIAK 2003 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F BIG BEAR 2005->2006 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F GRIZZLY 2007->2008 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F KODIAK AUTO 2003->2004 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FAM/FAN KODIAK 2000->2001 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FP BIG BEAR 4WD 2003->2004 400 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAR KODIAK 2003->2004 450 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAT KODIAK 2005->2006 450 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FX WOLVERINE 2006->2010 450 FRONT

4083-6083-7083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 GRIZZLY 2010->2012 450 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A GARELLI XO ELECTRIC 2012-> elect REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GARELLI XO 125 2012-> 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GARELLI XO 150 2012-> 150 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GARELLI XO 200 2012-> 200 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GILERA APACHE 125 1991-> 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GILERA RC 125 TOP RALLY 1989-> 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GILERA RC 600 1989->1990 600 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GILERA RC 600 R 1991-> 600 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A GILERA RC 600 TOP RALLY 1990-> 600 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A ITALJET MILLENIUM 125 ->2000 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A ITALJET MILLENIUM 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 IE 2008->2009 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 SL 2009->2011 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI X3M 125 ENDURO 2008 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI X3M 125 ENDURO MOTORE BRA 2008 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI X3M 125 MOTARD 2008 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 IE 2008->2009 160 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 SL 2009->2011 160 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A MBK XC 125 FLAME 1998-> 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A MBK XC 125 FLAME R 1996->1999 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA FLY ONE 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TDR 50 1990-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TZM 50 R 1994-> 50 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TZR 50 1990->1992 50 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA DT 80 LC2 (53A) 1985->1992 80 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TZR 80 1992->1998 80 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS F 125 XC 2000-> 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS R 125 XC 1999->2003 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS R 125 XC K 1997->1998 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA DT 125 R 1988->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA DT 125 RE 2004 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA DT 125 RE 2004->2007 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA DT 125 TENERE SCOUT 1990-> 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TD 125 R 1993-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TDR 125 1993->2003 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA YBR 125 ED 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1988 125 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS GT 150 XC 1990->1995 150 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA FLY ONE 150 XC 1990->1995 150 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA FLY ONE R 150 XC 1998-> 150 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA TT R 225 2001-> 225 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA XT 225 1997->2000 225 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA XT 225 SEROW 1985->1992 225 FRONT



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA YTZ 250 TRI MOTO 1985->1986 250 FRONT / REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1988 250 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA YFZ 350 BANSHEE 1987->1989 350 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA 400 ARTESIA 1991-> 400 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA XT 500 1986->1989 500 FRONT

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA XT E 600 1990->2002 600 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA XT K 600 1991->1993 600 REAR

4085-6085-7085 A YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 1991->1996 660 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A CANNONDALE MX 400 2000-> 400 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A CANNONDALE C 440 R 2003-> 440 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A CANNONDALE E 440 R/A 2003-> 440 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A CANNONDALE S 440 2003-> 440 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A CANNONDALE X 440 2003-> 440 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KDX 125 1990->1994 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1989->1993 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 1989->1999 200 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 SR (E1-E4) 1989->1992 200 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KDX 220 1995->1999 220 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 1991->1993 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 1993->2007 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1989->1993 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KR 500 ES 1993-> 500 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1989->1993 500 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KLX 600 R 1993->1997 600 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A KAWASAKI KLX 650 R 1993->1995 650 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI RM 125 1989->1995 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI TS 125 1989 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI TS 200 R 1990-> 200 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI DR 250 R 1995->2000 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI DR 250 R DJEBEL 1996->1998 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI DR 250 S 1990->1995 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI DR Z 250 2001->2007 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI RM 250 1989->1995 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI RMX 250 1989->1995 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI DR 350 1990->1999 350 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A SUZUKI DR 650 SE 1996->2019 650 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA FZR 50 1992-> 50 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA DT 125 RE 2005->2007 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA DT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2006 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA MT 125 2020 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA WR 125 1991->1997 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1990->1997 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2019->2020 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA YZF-R 125 MONSTER ENERGY 2020 125 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA DT 200 WR 1992->1993 200 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA WR 200 1992->1994 200 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA XT 225 SEROW 1993 225 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA DT 230 R LANZA 1997->1998 230 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA FZ25 250 2019 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA TT R 250 1993->1999 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA TY 250 Z SCOTTISH 1996-> 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA WR 250 Z 1991->1998 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA XG 250 TRICKER 2004->2006 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA XT 250 LANDER ( BRASIL) 2007->2009 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA XT 250 X 2006->2008 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1990->1997 250 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1998 400 REAR
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4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA YZ-F 400 1998 400 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA WR 500 1992->1993 500 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA TT 600 K 1993->1996 600 REAR

4086-6086-7086 A YAMAHA TT E 600 1993->2001 600 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2009 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2009 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A CPI SAHEL 125 2002-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A DAELIM BESBI 50 2007-> 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC MX 50 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC MX 65 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 65 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  80 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 80 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC MX 85 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 85 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  125 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 125 MOTARD 2008-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 125 MC 2000->2007 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 125 MX 2002->2007 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 125 SM 2002->2007 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 125 SYXDAYS 2010 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS MC 125 2001->2020 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS SM 125 2002-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 2000->2010 200 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 200 MX 2002->2010 200 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 200 SM 2002->2007 200 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 200 SYXDAYS 2010 200 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 2001->2020 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 250 MX 2001->2007 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 250 SM 2002->2007 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS MC 250 2T 2000->2009 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS SM 250 2002-> 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 2000->2010 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 300 MC 2002->2010 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 300 SM 2002->2007 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 300 SYXDAYS 2010 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC F 300 4T 2013->2015 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 400 FSE 2003->2004 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS FSE 400 SM 4T 2002->2007 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 400 2006->2007 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSE 2005->2009 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSR 2005->2009 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC F 450 4T 2013->2015 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS FSR 450 SM 2008-> 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 450 2007->2008 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS EC 510 FSE/FSR 2005->2008 510 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A GAS GAS SM 515 FSR 2007->2008 515 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HERCULES SAMBA SR 80 1993-> 80 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HERCULES SAMBA SR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HM CRE 50 2006->2013 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HM CRE 50 DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2007->2011 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HM CRE 50 SIX COMPETITION 2007->2011 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HM CRE F 125 X SIX 2010->2011 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HM CRM B 125 2T DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2011->2012 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HM CRM F 125 2T X DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2010->2011 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRM 50 R 1993->1996 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA NH 50 LEAD 1994-> 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA NSR 50 (Spagna) 50 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA SRX 50 SHADOW 1998-> 50 FRONT
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4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRM 75 R 1989->1994 75 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA NSR 75 NS-1 1992->2000 75 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA YUPY 75 1991-> 75 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 80 R 1992->2002 80 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRM 80 1993-> 80 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA NSR 80 R 1987->1999 80 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 85 2003->2007 85 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA SRX 90 SHADOW 1999-> 90 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA VT 90 SHADOW 1998-> 90 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA YUPI 90 1992-> 90 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA NSF 100 2006-> 100 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 125 R 1987->2001 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 125 SUPERMOTARD 2000-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRM 125 1990->2001 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XLR 125 1993-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XLR 125 R 1998->2001 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XLR 200 R 1993-> 200 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRF 230 EASY (rear disc) 2008-> 230 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRF 230 L 2008->2010 230 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRF 230 M 2009->2015 230 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA SL 230 1997->2001 230 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 250 R 1987->2001 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRM 250 ACTIVE RADIAL 1997->1998 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRM 250 R 1989->1996 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XL 250 1990 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XLR 250 R 1991-> 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XLR 250 R BAJA 1991-> 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 250 2000->2003 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 250 BAJA 2000->2003 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 250 L 1991-> 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 250 MOTARD 2003->2005 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 250 R 1990->2004 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CRE 260 1990-> 260 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 300 2010-> 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 400 R 1996->2005 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 400 SUPERMOTARD 2005->2008 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 440 R (DALLARA) 1999-> 440 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA CR 500 R 1987->2001 500 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 600 L - R 1993->2000 600 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 600 R 1991->1992 600 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 650 L 1993->2021 650 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HONDA XR 650 R 2000->2007 650 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A HYOSUNG XRX 400 2005-> 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A JINCHENG JC 125 2B 1997-> 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1995->2008 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 K2-K4 1995-> 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 2014->2018 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 S 2006->2017 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 SF 2009->2012 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 TRACKER 1998->2003 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1995->2008 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 300 1997->2006 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 R 2003->2004 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 SR 2003->2004 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1995->2004 500 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A KAWASAKI KLX 650 R 1996->1997 650 REAR
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4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO COBRA 50 CROSS 1999->2006 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO COBRA 50 EXCLUSIVE 2001->2004 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO COBRA 50 RACER 1999->2006 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO CX 50 CURIO SUPER 1994->1997 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO FILLY 50 LX 2001 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO HEROISM 50 1995->1996 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO K 12 50 1995->2000 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO KB 50 1994->2000 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO SNIPER 50 DD 1994->1996 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO SUPER 9 50 2000->2001 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO TB 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO TOP BOY 50 ON / OFF ROAD 1996->2005 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO YUP 50 2001 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO ZK 50 SUPERFEVER 1999-> 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO ZX 50 FEVER 1995->2001 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO ZX 50 SUPER FEVER 2002->2006 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO MANBOY 90 1996->2001 90 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO KB 100 1999->2000 100 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO TOP BOY 100 ON / OFF ROAD 1999->2000 100 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO SUPER 9 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO FREEWAY 150 1995->1996 150 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A KYMCO SUPER 9 200 2000-> 200 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A MOTOR UNION JC 125 2B DEER 1998-> 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A PEUGEOT SV 50 GEO 1992 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A PEUGEOT SV 50 GEO (all models) 1993-> 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A PEUGEOT ZENITH 50 1994->1995 50 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A PEUGEOT SV 125 C EXECUTIVE 1996-> 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A PEUGEOT SV 125 EXECUTIVE 1994-> 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A PEUGEOT SV 125 GEO 1991->1992 125 FRONT

4087-6087-7087 A SHERCO ENDURO 450 4.5 I 2004 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI DR 125 SM 2008->2012 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI RM 125 1996->2012 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI LX 250 L (SBK2) 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI RM 250 1996->2008 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI RMX 250 1996->1999 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 E 2000->2009 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 S 2000->2008 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 SM 2005->2009 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM EN 125 2001->2014 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM MX 125 2001->2014 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMR 125 2005-> 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM EN 144 2014 144 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM EN 250 2001->2014 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM EN 250 F 2001->2014 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM MX 250 2005->2014 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM MX 250 F 2005->2014 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM all models 300 2001->2004 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM MX 300 2014 300 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM all models 400 4T 2001-> 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMF 400 F 2002 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMR 400 F 2003 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM MX 450 F 2014 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMR 450 F ES 2002->2004 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMX 450 F 2003-> 450 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM EN 530 F 2005->2014 530 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM MX 530 F 4T 2005->2014 530 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMR 530 F ES 2003-> 530 REAR
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4087-6087-7087 A TM SMX 600 F 2003->2004 600 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A TM SMX 660 F 2005-> 660 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA WR 125 1998->2012 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1998->2002 125 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA TT R 250 2000-> 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA WR 250 1998->2000 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2001->2002 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1998->2002 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2001->2002 250 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1999->2002 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA YZ-F 400 1999 400 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA WR F 426 2000->2002 426 REAR

4087-6087-7087 A YAMAHA YZ-F 426 2000->2002 426 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ALFER VRE 125 4 STROKE 2000-> 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ALFER VR 250 ENDURO 1995-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ALFER VR 250 MOTOCROSS 1995-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ALFER VR 250 NO LIMITS 1995-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ALFER VR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1999-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 2001->2004 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA PEGASO 660 FACTORY 2007->2009 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA PEGASO 660 STRADA 2005->2009 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA PEGASO 660 TRAIL 2006->2008 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 750 (Adler clutch) 2008->2016 750 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 750 FACTORY (Adler clutch) 2010->2013 750 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA SHIVER 750 (Adler Clutch) 2007->2016 750 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA SHIVER GT 750 (Adler Clutch) 2009 750 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA NA 850 MANA 2007 850 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA SHIVER 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 2013->2019 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 RALLY 2015->2019 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 TRAVEL PACK 2016->2019 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 2011->2015 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BENELLI BX 449 SUPERMOTARD 2008-> 449 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BENELLI BX 505 ENDURO 2008-> 505 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BETA JONATHAN 125 1999-> 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BETA EURO 350 1999-> 350 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BETA JONATHAN 350 2002-> 350 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW C 1 125 1999-> 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW C 1 200 2001-> 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 310 GS 2017->2020 310 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 310 R 2016->2020 310 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW C 400 GT 2019 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW C 400 X 2018->2020 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  650 1993->2003 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  650 CS SCARVER 2000->2007 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  650 DAKAR 1999->2007 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 650 GS 1999->2012 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 650 GS ABS 2002->2012 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 650 ST 1996->2000 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  650 ST STRADA 1997->2001 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 650 GS 2009->2015 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 650 GS SERTAO 2010->2014 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 650 X CHALLENGE 2006->2009 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 650 X COUNTRY 2006->2009 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW G 650 X MOTO 2006->2007 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 700 GS 2013->2018 700 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  750 GS (K80) 2019->2023 750 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 GS 2008->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE 2013->2017 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 GT 2013->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 R 2009->2018 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 S 2006->2010 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 ST 2006->2012 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 800 ST TOURING 2011->2012 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  850 GS (K81) 2016->2023 850 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F 850 GS ADVENTURE (K82) 2017->2023 850 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW R 850 RT (21_0097 - 259T) 1996->2001 850 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  900 R 2020->2023 900 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW F  900 XR 2020->2023 900 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW S 1000 R 2013->2023 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW S 1000 RR 2009->2018 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW S 1000 RR (pinza HAYES) 2019->2021 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW S 1000 RR (pinza NISSIN) 2021->2023 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A BMW S 1000 RR HP4 2013->2014 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM DS 404 2003->2004 404 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM DS 404 SUPERMOTO 2003->2004 404 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM E 404 2003->2004 404 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM C 25 600 1996-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM RS 600 2001-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM SPORT 604 E 1999-> 604 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM SUPERMOTO 604 E 1999-> 604 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM DS 644 2002-> 644 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CCM R 30 644 2002-> 644 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CF MOTO NK 400 ABS 2019->2020 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CF MOTO GT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CF MOTO MT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CF MOTO NK 650 J 2014->2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CF MOTO TK-G 650 2016 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A CF MOTO TR  650 2014->2015 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 400 SIXTY TWO 2016 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 797 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (FCC clutch) 2019->2020 797 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2019 797 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (FCC clutch) 2018->2019 797 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2015->2018 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2016->2018 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ENDURO 2015-> 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (APTC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (APTC clutch) 2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (FCC clutch) 2020 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (APTC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (FCC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (APTC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (FCC clutch) 2018 800 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI 1000 BIPOSTO 2007-> 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI GT 1000 2007->2010 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI PAUL SMART 1000 L.E. 2006 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 2006->2008 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 CLASSIC GT 2007->2010 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 MONOPOSTO JPN 2007 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 S 2007->2009 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 2018->2019 1100 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPECIAL 2018->2019 1100 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPORT 2018->2019 1100 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A FACTORY YR 250 1999-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A FANTIC CABALLERO 500 2017-> 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS EC 125 MC 1997->1999 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS MC 125 1996->2000 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 1999 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 1999->2000 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS EC 250 SYXDAYS 2010 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS EC F 250 4T 2010->2015 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS MC 250 2T 1997->1999 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS TT 250 1995-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 1998->1999 300 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A GAS GAS MC 300 1996->2009 300 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HIGHLAND MX 450 2006-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HIGHLAND V2 950 MOTARD 2000-> 950 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HIGHLAND V2 950 OUTBACK 1999-> 950 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA CBR 250 R (BYBRE caliper) 2011-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA CB 500 1997->2005 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1997->1999 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA FX 650 VIGOR 1999->2003 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1997->2004 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA SLR 650 1997->1998 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HONDA SX 650 VIGOR 1999->2002 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HRD GS 50 ENDURO 2000->2002 50 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 350 1995-> 350 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 350 1993->1999 350 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG MC 350 1994-> 350 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 400 1999->2002 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 400 S - E 1998->2003 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FS 400 E - C 2001->2003 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 450 1998->2008 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 450 E 2004->2008 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FS 450 C 2006->2008 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FS 450 E - C 2003->2005 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FX 450 2003->2008 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 470 E 2001->2002 470 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FX 470 E 2001->2002 470 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 501 1998->2001 501 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 501 S - E 1998->2004 501 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 550 2001->2005 550 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 550 E 2004->2008 550 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG EF 600 E (Quad) 1998-> 600 FRONT

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FC 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 600 S - E - R 1998->2002 600 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FE 650 E 2001->2008 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FS 650 E - C 2001->2008 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSABERG FX 650 E 2001->2005 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 1996->2004 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 125 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2013 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM S 125 2009->2013 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SMS 125 4T 2011->2013 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 1998->2003 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA WRE 125 1995->2004 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA WRE 125 DUAL 1995->2003 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA CR 250 1996->2003 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TC 250 2002->2003 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 250 2002->2013 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TXC 250 2010->2013 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA WR 250 1998->2006 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA WR 300 1999->2008 300 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 350 1996->2013 350 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA CR 360 1995->1998 360 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA WR 360 1995->2013 360 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 400 SUPERMOTARD 2002-> 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TC 400 2002-> 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 400 2001->2013 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 400 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 410 1995->2013 410 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2003->2004 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TC 450 2002->2004 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 450 2002->2010 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 510 R 2005-> 510 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TC 510 2002->2003 510 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 510 2002->2010 510 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 570 R 2001-> 570 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TC 570 2001->2013 570 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 570 2001->2013 570 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA LT 600 DUAL 1998-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 600 1996-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 600 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA LT 610 2000-> 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 610 1998-> 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 610 IE 2007-> 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TC 610 1996->2013 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 610 1996->1997 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TE 610 E 1998->2013 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 630 ->2009 630 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TR 650 STRADA 2013->2014 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA TR 650 TERRA 2013->2014 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA ENDURO LR 701 2020 701 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA FE 701 ENDURO 2017->2020 701 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SM 701 SUPERMOTO 2015->2020 701 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 701 2018->2019 701 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 701 2018->2020 701 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA NUDA 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A HUSQVARNA NUDA R 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A HYOSUNG RX 450 SM 2008-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A INDIAN SCOUT 1000 SIXSTY 2017->2018 1000 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A INDIAN SCOUT 1200 2017->2020 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A INDIAN SCOUT 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KRAM IT GS 250 1997-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KRAM IT MX 250 1997-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KRAM IT SM 250 1997-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 125 2011->2020 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 125 1998->2003 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC/EGS 125 1994->1997 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXE 125 2000->2011 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC2 125 1998 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC2 125 STING 1997->1998 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM RC 125 2014->2020 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SUPERMOTO 125 2000->2001 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 125 1996->2003 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SXS 125 2001->2010 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 200 2012->2020 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EGS 200 1998->1999 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 200 1997->2003 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM MXC 200 1998->2003 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM RC 200 2015->2020 200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM ADVENTURE 250 2020 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 250 2015->2020 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EGS 250 1994->1999 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 250 1994->2003 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC RACING 250 (4T) 2000->2003 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM MX 250 1994->1999 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 250 1994->2002 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SXS 250 2001->2003 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SXS-F 250 2006->2008 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM XC 250 (2T) 1994->2003 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 300 1994->2003 300 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 300 EGS 1994->1999 300 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 360 1996->1997 360 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 360 1996->1997 360 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 380 1998->2002 380 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM MXC 380 1998->2002 380 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 380 1998->2002 380 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM ADVENTURE 390 2020 390 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 390 2013->2020 390 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM RC 390 2015->2020 390 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 400 1995 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC 400 2000->2003 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC RACING  400 2000->2003 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 400 E 1998->2001 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 400 EGS 1995->1997 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 400 EXC - RXC 1996->1997 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 400 SC - SXC 1998->2000 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM MXC 400 2000->2002 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 400 2000->2002 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX RACING 400 2002 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SXC 400 1999->2000 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC RACING  450 2003 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX  450 2003 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC/MX 500 1994->1995 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC RACING  520 2000->2002 520 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A KTM MXC  520 2000->2002 520 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 520 2000->2002 520 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM EXC RACING  525 2003 525 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM MXC 525 2003 525 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SX 525 2003 525 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 540 SXC 1998->2000 540 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SXS 540 RACING 2002 540 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 600 1990->1993 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 620 ADVENTURE 1997->1998 620 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 620 RXC 1996->1997 620 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 620 SC 1998->2004 620 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 620 SC SM 2000-> 620 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 620 SMC 2004->2006 620 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 620 SX 1995->1999 620 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 625 SXC 2003->2007 625 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 1998->2003 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 2004->2007 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 640 DUKE 1998 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 640 DUKE II 1999->2006 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 640 SUPERMOTO 2003->2006 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 E 640 HARD ENDURO 1998->2006 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4-E 640 SUPERMOTO 1999->2006 640 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 660 SM FACTORY REPLICA 2002->2003 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4-E 660 RALLYE 2001-> 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM SMC 660 SUPERMOTO 2003->2006 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 DUKE 2008->2013 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 DUKE ABS 2012->2019 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 DUKE R 2010->2017 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 ENDURO 2008->2014 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 ENDURO R 2009->2020 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 RALLY REPLICA 2007->2010 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 SM 2007->2009 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 SM PRESTIGE 2007 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 SMC 2008->2011 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 SMC R 2012->2017 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC4 690 SMR 2008 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM 790 ADVENTURE R RALLY 2020 790 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 790 2018->2020 790 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM DUKE 890 R 2020->2020 890 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE 2003->2006 950 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE S 2004->2006 950 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE 2005->2012 990 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE R 2007->2013 990 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO CROSS 250 1998-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO ENDURO 250 1999-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO MOTOCROSS 250 1999-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO CROSS 500 1998-> 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO ENDURO 500 1999-> 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO MOTOCROSS 500 1999-> 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A MAICO SUPERMOTARD 500 1999-> 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A PRAGA ED 250 1999-> 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A PRAGA CD 610 1999-> 610 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411 2019->2020 411 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 2020 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 TRIALS 2020 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 2019 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 535 2014->2017 535 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 650 2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 2019->2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 600 GT PACK 2018->2020 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 600 T 2018->2020 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 600 X 2018->2020 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A SWM RS 650 R FACELIFT 2016->2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A SWM SM 650 R 2016->2020 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 650 2015->2018 650 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM all models 80 (solo fascia frenante) 1994->2003 80 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM all models 85 (solo fascia frenante) 1998->2003 85 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM CROSS - ENDURO 125 1991->1995 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM EN 125 1994->2000 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM MX 125 1994->2000 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM EN 250 1995->2000 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM EN 250 F 1995->2000 250 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM all models 300 1998->2000 300 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM all models 320 1996->1997 320 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM 400 F 2000 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM EN 530 F 2003->2004 530 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TM MX 530 F 4T 2003->2004 530 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 660 S A2 2017->2020 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE 675 2013->2018 675 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE R 675 2013->2018 675 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675 2013->2017 675 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675 2013->2018 675 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RX 675 2015->2016 675 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH DAYTONA 765 MOTO2 2020 765 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 2017->2020 765 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 LOW 2017->2020 765 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RS 765 2017->2020 765 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE S 765 2017->2020 765 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 850 2021 850 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI C 450 CROSS 2003-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI E 450 ENDURO 2002-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD 2003-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI C 500 CROSS ->2002 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI E 501 ENDURO 2003-> 501 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI S 501 MOTARD 2002-> 501 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI C 570 CROSS 2003-> 570 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI E 570 ENDURO 2003-> 570 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VERTEMATI SR 600 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VICTORY OCTANE 1200 2017 1200 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR all models 400 2000-> 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR EN 400 2002-> 400 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR all models 450 2000-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR SM 450 2002-> 450 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR all models 492 1999-> 492 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR SUPERMOTARD 492 2000-> 492 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR all models 495 1999-> 495 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR SUPERMOTARD 500 2000->2001 500 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR all models 503 2000-> 503 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR all models 530 2002-> 530 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR EN 530 2002-> 530 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR MX 530 2002-> 530 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A VOR SM 530 2002-> 530 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA WR 125 R 2009->2012 125 REAR
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4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA WR 125 X SUPERMOTO 2009->2014 125 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA TT 600 K (4GW) 1995->1996 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA TT R 600 1997->2002 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA TT R 600 E 2004->2007 600 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA MT-03 660 2006->2014 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA XT R 660 2004->2012 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA XT X 660 2004->2011 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 2008->2015 660 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A YAMAHA XTZ 690 TENERE 700 2019->2022 690 REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DS ZF 11.4 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DS ZF 12.5 2015 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DS ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DS ZF 8.5 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DS ZF 9.4 2015 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DS ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO DSR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FX ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FX ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FXS ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO FXS ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO S ZF 11.4 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO S ZF 12.5 2015 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO S ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO S ZF 8.5 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO S ZF 9.4 2015 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO S ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO SR ZF 11.4 2014 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO SR ZF 12.5 2015 elect REAR

4088-6088-7088 A ZERO SR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

4089-6089-7089 A CF MOTO NK 650 2012->2013 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A CF MOTO TR  650 2012->2013 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZR 400 ZEPHYR 1997->2001 400 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1994->2001 400 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZX 400 R 2011-> 400 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZZR 400 1993->1999 400 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR 1993->1999 550 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR (D from VIN B024010) 1993->2001 550 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZX-6 RR 600 NINJA 2003->2006 600 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 1994->2017 600 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZZR 600 1993->2006 600 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZZR 600 (ZX E6F) 2006->2007 600 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2002->2006 636 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 2006->2016 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 2006->2016 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2007->2014 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2007->2014 650 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 700 2004-> 700 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 750 J (ZR) 2004->2006 750 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 750 S (ZR) 2005->2007 750 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 1994->2004 900 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 2003->2020 1000 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 ABS 2015->2020 1000 REAR
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4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 R 2017->2020 1000 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 SE 2014->2016 1000 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX 2011->2019 1000 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2004->2010 1000 REAR

4089-6089-7089 A KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1995->1999 1100 REAR

4099-6099-7099 A CAGIVA CITY 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A CAGIVA PASSING 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A CAGIVA PASSING 110 (Brasil) 110 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A CAGIVA PASSING 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI FLEXI 50 2012-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI GSP 50 2012-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI KRS 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI PMX 50 SPORT 2000-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI XO 50 2012-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI FREELAND 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A GARELLI FREELAND 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 2010->2013 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 EVO 2014-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 EVO RS 2014-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 RS 2010->2013 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT LXR 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 2010->2013 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO 2014-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO RS 2014-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 RS 2010->2013 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 150 2010->2013 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 150 RS 2010->2013 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PEUGEOT LXR 200 2010-> 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO DR BIG 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO G MAX 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO i DEP 50 2009-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO LIBRA 50 2010-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO LIGERO 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO PM X 50 SPORT 2000-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO T-REX 50 2T 2000-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO MY BUBU 100 2002-> 100 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO CHARGE 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO LIGERO 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO MY BUBU 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO T-REX 125 2T 2000-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO T-REX 125 4T 1995-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO T-REX 150 4T 2000-> 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A PGO TR 3 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM ALLO 50 2011->2015 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM ALPHA 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CROX 50 2014->2015 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE II 50 2008->2009 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE III 50 2016 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 50 all models 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 50 SPORT X 2006->2010 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 4 50 2009->2010 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 4 50 NAKED 2011-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 4R 50 2011-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JUNGLE 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM MASK 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM MASK 50 LC 2000-> 50 FRONT
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4099-6099-7099 A SYM ORBIT 50 II 2012-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM RED DEVIL 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SUPER FANCY 50 1995->1997 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 2009 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 S 2010-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 SR 2010-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 ST 2015-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPLY II 50 2007->2009 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM X PRO 50 2014-> 50 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM ALLO 100 2011-> 100 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 100 EURO X 2005-> 100 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM PARTY 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SUPER FANCY 100 1995->1998 100 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM STAR 110 2003-> 110 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM ATTILA 125 1995->2000 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CROX 125 2014-> 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE II 125 2009->2013 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE III 125 2014->2016 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD 125 EU 2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD EVO 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD EVO 125 EURO3 2010 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM JET 4 125 2009 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM MEGALO 125 2002->2007 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM NEW DUKE 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SUPER DUKE 125 1995->2002 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 2009 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 DD 2009 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 2010->2017 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 2011->2017 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 2015->2019 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPLY 125 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPLY II 125 2009->2014 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM X PRO 125 2013->2016 125 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM ATTILA 150 2000->2001 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CROX 150 2014-> 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE II 150 2010->2012 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM H01 150 1995-> 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SUPER DUKE 150 1996->2002 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 150 2009 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 150 S 2010 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM SYMPHONY 150 SR 2010 150 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE II 200 2011-> 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM FIDDLE III 200 2016 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD EVO 200 2011-> 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD EVO 200 EURO 2 2005->2006 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD EVO 200 I EURO 3 2007->2010 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD EVO 200 I EURO 3 (tamburo post) 2008->2009 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM HD2 EVO 200 2013-> 200 FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 2008->2009 300 FRONT / REAR

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 EFI 2010->2011 300 FRONT / REAR

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 I CBS 2012 300 FRONT / REAR

4099-6099-7099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 S 2016 300 FRONT / REAR

4099-6099-7099 A ZERO DS ZF 6.0 2010->2013 elect FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A ZERO DS ZF 9.0 2010->2012 elect FRONT
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4099-6099-7099 A ZERO MX 2010->2012 elect FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A ZERO S ZF 6.0 2010->2012 elect FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A ZERO X 2010->2012 elect FRONT

4099-6099-7099 A ZERO XU 2011->2012 elect FRONT

4101-6101-7101 A APRILIA RXV 450 4.5 2005-> 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A APRILIA SXV 450 2005-> 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A APRILIA SXV Replica 450 VAN DE BOSCH 2005-> 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A APRILIA RXV 550 5.5 2005-> 550 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A APRILIA SXV 550 2006-> 550 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A APRILIA SXV Replica 550 VAN DE BOSCH 2008-> 550 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 125 2T 2018->2022 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 125 2T RACING 2019->2022 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 200 2T 2019->2022 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 200 2T RACING 2021->2022 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 250 2005->2012 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 250 2T 2013->2022 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 250 2T RACING 2015->2022 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA XTRAINER 250 2T 2017->2022 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA CROSSTRAINER 300 2015-> 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 300 2T 2013->2022 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 300 2T RACING 2013->2022 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA XTRAINER 300 2T 2015->2022 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 350 4T 2011->2022 350 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 350 4T FACTORY 2011->2012 350 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 350 4T RACING 2015->2022 350 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 390 4T 2015->2022 390 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 390 4T RACING 2017->2022 390 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 400 2005->2010 400 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 400 4T 2011->2014 400 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 400 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 400 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 430 4T 2015->2022 430 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 430 4T RACING 2015->2022 430 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 450 2005->2009 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 450 4T 2011->2015 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 450 4T FACTORY 2010->2012 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 450 CROSS 2013->2014 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 450 CROSS COUNTRY 2012 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 480 4T 2015->2022 480 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 480 4T RACING 2015->2022 480 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 498 4T ENDURO 2012->2014 498 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 498 4T FACTORY 2012->2014 498 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 520 4T ENDURO 2010->2011 520 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 520 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 520 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BETA RR 525 2005->2009 525 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BIMOTA BBX 300 ENDURO 2012-> 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A BIMOTA BBX 508 ENDURO 2012-> 508 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A CCM MX 450 2008-> 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XE  125 2021->2023 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XX 125 2020->2023 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XE  250 2020->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XEF 250 2021->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XX 250 2020->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XXF 250 2020->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XEF 450 2021->2023 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY 2022->2023 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY FACTORY 2022->2023 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A FANTIC XXF 450 2021->2023 450 REAR
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4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 125 2T RACING 2013->2015 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 125 SYXDAYS 2011 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 2011 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T R 2018->2019 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T RACING 2013->2017 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T R 2018->2019 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T RACING 2013->2017 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 2011->2017 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T R 2018->2019 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T RACING 2013->2017 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (4T) 2021->2022 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (KX252) (4T) 2019->2020 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX 250 XC (4T) 2021->2022 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX F 250 2004->2019 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KLX 450 R 2008->2021 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX 450 (4T) 2021->2022 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX 450 XC (4T) 2021->2022 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A KAWASAKI KX F 450 2006->2020 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 200 RACING 2022->2023 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 200 RANGER 2022->2023 200 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 250 PRO 2022->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 250 RACING 2022->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 300 PRO 2022->2023 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 300 RACING 2022->2023 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 300 RANGER 2020->2023 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A RIEJU MR 300 SIX DAYS 2022->2023 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SE 250 2.5 IF 2009->2011 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SE 250 ENDURO 2.5 I 2006->2011 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SE 300 3.0 IF 2010->2011 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO ENDURO 450 4.5 I 2005->2011 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SE 450 F - F-R 2014->2019 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SE 450 IR 2012->2013 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SM 450 4.5 SUPERMOTARD 2006-> 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SHERCO SE 510 ENDURO 5.1 I 2006->2011 510 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SUZUKI RMZ 250 2004->2022 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SUZUKI RMX 450 2010->2017 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A SUZUKI RMZ 450 2005->2022 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM EN 125 2015->2020 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 125 2015->2020 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM EN 144 2015->2020 144 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 144 2015->2020 144 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM EN 250 2015->2020 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM EN 250 F 2015->2020 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 250 2015->2020 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 250 F 2015->2020 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 300 2015->2020 300 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 450 F 2015->2020 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM EN 530 F 2015->2020 530 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM FT 530 FI 2017->2019 530 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A TM MX 530 F 4T 2015->2020 530 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ 125 2003->2023 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ 125 X 2020->2022 125 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2003->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA WR R 250 2008->2015 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA WR X 250 2008->2016 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ 250 2003->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ 250 X 2017->2022 250 REAR
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4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2003->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ-FX 250 2020->2023 250 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA WR F 450 2003->2023 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2003->2023 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A YAMAHA YZ-FX 450 2021->2022 450 REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO DS ZF 11.4 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO DS ZF 8.5 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO MX ZF 2.8 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO MX ZX 5.7 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO S ZF 11.4 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO S ZF 8.5 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO XU ZF 2.8 2013 elect REAR

4101-6101-7101 A ZERO XU ZF 5.7 2013 elect REAR

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XX 125 2020->2021 125 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XE  250 2020->2023 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XEF 250 2021 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XX 250 2020->2021 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XXF 250 2020 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY 2022->2023 450 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY FACTORY 2022->2023 450 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ 125 2008->2021 125 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ 125 X 2020->2022 125 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2017->2021 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ 250 2008->2021 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ 250 X 2017->2022 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2007->2020 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ-FX 250 2020->2021 250 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA WR F 450 2016->2020 450 FRONT

4105-6105-7105 A YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2016->2019 450 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA CR 80 R 1987->2002 80 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA CR 85 2003->2007 85 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA CRF 150 R 2007->2022 150 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA ATC 200 X 1983->1987 200 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA ATC 200 X 1986->1987 200 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA ATC 250 R 1982->1984 250 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA ATC 250 R 1983->1984 250 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 250 EX SPORTRAX 2001->2008 250 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 250 X FOURTRAX 1987->1992 250 FRONT / REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 250 X9 2009->2011 250 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 300 EX FOURTRAX 1993->2008 300 FRONT / REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 300 XP 2009 300 FRONT / REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA ATC 350 X 1985 350 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 400 EX 1999->2008 400 FRONT / REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 400 X9 2009 400 FRONT / REAR

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX  4WD - Power Steering FP 2009->2019 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX 4WD AUTO- Power Steering FP 2009->2019 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX FA 4WD AUTO 2009->2013 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX FE ES 4WD 2007->2010 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX FM 4WD AUTO 2007->2011 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX TE ES 2WD 2007->2009 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX TM 2007->2011 420 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 500 FEC FOURTRAX 2WD-4WD 2012 500 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A HONDA TRX 500 FMC FOURTRAX 2WD-4WD 2012 500 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KX 80 1988->2000 80 REAR
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4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KX 85 2001->2022 85 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KX 100 1988->2020 100 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI Z 125 PRO 2017->2018 125 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KSF 250 1994->2004 250 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KXF 250 TECATE A1/A2 1987->1988 250 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KXT 250 TECATE B2 1987 250 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KEF 300 LAKOTA (2WD) A1/ A6 1995->2000 300 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KEF 300 LAKOTA SPORT 2001->2002 300 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KSF 400 (KFX 400) 2003->2006 400 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A KAWASAKI KFX 450 R 2008->2015 450 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A SUZUKI RM 65 2003->2006 65 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A SUZUKI RM 100 2003 100 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A SUZUKI LT 230 E 1986->1993 230 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A SUZUKI LT-Z 400 2003->2004 400 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A SUZUKI LT-Z 400 QUAD SPORT 2005->2019 400 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A TM JUNIOR 80 1996->2000 80 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YZ 65 2018->2023 65 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YZ 80 1993->2001 80 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YZ 85 2002->2022 85 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2003->2006 200 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 250 RX/RY Raptor 2008->2009 250 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 350 FX WOLVERINE 1995->2004 350 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 350 R RAPTOR 2004->2009 350 FRONT / REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 350 X WARRIOR 1992->2004 350 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFZ 350 BANSHEE 1987->2009 350 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FWP BIG BEAR 4WD 2002 400 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFZ 450 2004->2005 450 REAR

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY 2002->2005 600 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY 4x4 1998->2001 600 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY HUNTER EDITION 2001-> 600 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY HUNTING 2000-> 600 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 660 GRIZZLY 2002->2009 660 FRONT

4106-6106-7106 A YAMAHA YFM 660 RAPTOR RN 2001->2005 660 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 330 2003-> 330 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 2003-> 400 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 500 2002-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A BOMBARDIER TRAXTER 500 2001-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A BOMBARDIER DS 650 2000->2001 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 650 2002-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 2x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 4x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 2x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 4x4 2005->2014 400 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX  STD/XT/EFI 4x4 2006->2014 400 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX 4x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 XT 4x4 2004->2014 400 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 4x4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM QUEST 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM QUEST 500 XT 2002->2004 500 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 500 HO EFI 2008->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM TRAXTER 500 all models 2002->2005 500 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM DS 650 2000->2005 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM DS 650 BAJA 2002->2004 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM DS 650 X 2005->2009 650 FRONT / REAR
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4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 MAX XT-P 2010->2012 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 XT / MAX / MAX XT 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM QUEST 650 2003 650 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM QUEST 650 MAX 2004 650 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM TRAXTER 650 all models 2005 650 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 MAX R DPS (sx / left) 2016->2020 800 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX / MAX XT / MAX LTD 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX R / XT / XT-P / LTD 2010->2013 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 R all models 2010->2012 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 XT 2006->2012 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 EFI 2007->2011 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 R / XXC 2010->2011 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 X 2008->2011 800 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 MAX R DPS / XT / LTD (sx / left) 2014->2020 1000 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 MAX STD (sx/left) 2014->2015 1000 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (sx/left) 2013->2014 1000 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 XDS-DPS (sx/left) 2015 1000 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CANNONDALE BLAZE 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CANNONDALE CANNIBAL 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CANNONDALE GLAMIS 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CANNONDALE MOTO 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A CANNONDALE SPEED 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

4108-6108-7108 A SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2007->2019 125 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A SUZUKI SIXTEEN 125 UX 2008->2012 125 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A SUZUKI SIXTEEN 150 UX 2008->2016 150 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A SUZUKI BURGMAN 200 UH 2007->2018 200 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2005 700 FRONT

4108-6108-7108 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F BIG BEAR 2005->2006 400 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F GRIZZLY 2007->2008 400 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FAM/FAN KODIAK 2000->2001 400 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAR KODIAK 2003->2004 450 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAT KODIAK 2005->2006 450 REAR

4108-6108-7108 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FX WOLVERINE 2006->2010 450 REAR

4109-6109-7109 A SUZUKI LT-A 400 KING QUAD 4WD 2008->2012 400 FRONT

4109-6109-7109 A SUZUKI LT-A 450 2007->2010 450 FRONT

4109-6109-7109 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 POWER STEERING 2009->2012 500 FRONT

4109-6109-7109 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2006->2007 700 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 330 2003-> 330 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 2003-> 400 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 500 2002-> 500 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A BOMBARDIER TRAXTER 500 2001-> 500 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A BOMBARDIER DS 650 2000->2001 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 650 2002-> 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 2x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 4x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 2x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 4x4 2005->2014 400 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX  STD/XT/EFI 4x4 2006->2014 400 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX 4x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 XT 4x4 2004->2014 400 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 4x4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT
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4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM QUEST 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT / REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM QUEST 500 XT 2002->2004 500 FRONT / REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 500 HO EFI 2008->2012 500 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM TRAXTER 500 all models 2002->2005 500 FRONT / REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM RYKER 600 ACE 2019->2020 600 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM DS 650 2000->2005 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM DS 650 BAJA 2002->2004 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM DS 650 X 2005->2009 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 MAX XT-P 2010->2012 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 XT / MAX / MAX XT 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM QUEST 650 2003 650 FRONT / REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM QUEST 650 MAX 2004 650 FRONT / REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM TRAXTER 650 all models 2005 650 FRONT / REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 MAX R DPS (dx / right) 2016->2020 800 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX / MAX XT / MAX LTD 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX R / XT / XT-P / LTD 2010->2013 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 R all models 2010->2012 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 XT 2006->2012 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 EFI 2007->2011 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 R / XXC 2010->2011 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 X 2008->2011 800 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM RYKER 900 2019->2020 900 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 MAX R DPS / XT / LTD (dx / right) 2014->2020 1000 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 MAX STD (dx/right) 2014->2015 1000 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (dx/right) 2014->2018 1000 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (dx/right) 2013->2014 1000 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (dx/right) 2013->2018 1000 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 XDS-DPS (dx / right) 2015 1000 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A CANNONDALE BLAZE 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CANNONDALE CANNIBAL 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CANNONDALE GLAMIS 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CANNONDALE MOTO 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A CANNONDALE SPEED 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4110-6110-7110 A POLARIS ACE 150 2017->2019 150 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A POLARIS RANGER   150 2019->2020 150 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 F VINSON 2002 500 REAR

4110-6110-7110 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2005 700 FRONT

4111-6111-7111 A SUZUKI LT-A 400 KING QUAD 4WD 2008->2012 400 FRONT

4111-6111-7111 A SUZUKI LT-A 450 2007->2010 450 FRONT

4111-6111-7111 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 POWER STEERING 2009->2012 500 FRONT

4111-6111-7111 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2006->2007 700 FRONT

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CB 600 F HORNET 2007->2013 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 600 F 2011->2013 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 600 F ABS 2011->2013 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 600 RR 2007->2015 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 600 RR ABS 2009->2021 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2006->2021 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 1000 RR SP FIREBLABE 2014->2019 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A HONDA CBR 1000 RR SP2 FIREBLADE 2017->2019 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2013->2023 636 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2011->2020 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA  ABS 2012->2015 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA SE 2018->2020 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10RR 1000 NINJA 2017->2023 1000 REAR
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4114-6114-7114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2011->2019 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2011->2019 750 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2009->2020 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 R 2017->2020 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 2017->2022 600 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2015->2023 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1M 2015->2021 1000 REAR

4114-6114-7114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1S 2016 1000 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO 2005->2017 50 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 2008->2017 50 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD ALU 2004->2005 50 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA ALP 125 4T 2006->2008 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA M4 125 2006-> 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 125 4T 2005->2006 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 125 4T RE 2008-> 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO 4T EU3 2008-> 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO EU3 2007 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD 4T EU3 2008-> 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD EU3 2007 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA URBAN 125 2008-> 125 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA ALP 200 4T 2006->2008 200 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA URBAN 200 2008-> 200 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 2004->2015 350 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 4T 2016->2018 350 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA M4 350 2006-> 350 REAR

4125-6125-7125 A BETA MOTARD 350 4.0 2004->2008 350 REAR

4132-6132-7132 A BS VILLA ZX 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A CAGIVA CITY 50 1992->1994 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A DAELIM BONITA 50 2009-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A DAELIM GZ 50 G MESSAGE 1998-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A DAELIM SJ 50 S FIVE 2006-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A GARELLI PANTHER 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A GARELLI PANTHER 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A GARELLI PANTHER 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA DIO 50 GP 1991-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA DIO 50 SR 1990-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA DIO 50 ZX 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA HSC 50 all models 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA LIFE DIO 50 ZX 1994-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA SUPER DIO 50 SR 1991->1992 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA SUPER DIO 50 ZX 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA XR 50 DIO BAJA 1994-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA TUR/ML 125 (Brasil) 125 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HONDA STRADA 200 (Brasil) 200 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HSC HSC 01  50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HSC SR 50 DIO 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HSC ZR 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A HSC ZX 50 DIO 1992-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A SYM CINDERELLA 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A SYM CITY HOPPER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A SYM FANCY 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A SYM SUPER FANCY 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A SYM CINDERELLA 100 1999->2000 100 FRONT

4132-6132-7132 A SYM SUPER FANCY 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

4134-6134-7134 A SUZUKI RG 80 GAMMA 1988->1993 80 FRONT

4134-6134-7134 A SUZUKI RG 125 W GAMMA 1986->1990 125 FRONT

4144-6144-7144 A YAMAHA YXR 660 RHINO 4x4 2004->2009 660 REAR
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4144-6144-7144 A YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2006->2012 700 REAR

4144-6144-7144 A YAMAHA YFM 700 RSEW / RSPX 2007->2012 700 REAR

4149-5149-7149 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 200 2001-> 200 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A RIEJU RS2 125 PRO 2008-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM RS 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM RS 21 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM EURO 125 MX 2002 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM EURO 125 MX E2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM HUSKY 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 2001->2004 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 EURO 2 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 EURO 3 2007->2009 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 EVO 2010-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 S 2016 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM RS 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM RS 21 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM SHARK 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM VS 125 2006 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM VS 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM EURO MX 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM EURO MX 150 EU 2 2003->2004 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 150 2001->2002 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM RS 150 2005-> 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM VS 150 2007 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM VS 150 EURO 3 2007->2008 150 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOY RIDE 200 2001->2004 200 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOY RIDE 200 I EVO 2009->2010 200 FRONT

4149-5149-7149 A SYM JOYRIDE 200 S 2016 200 FRONT

4150-6150-7150 A YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2014->2017 125 REAR

4150-6150-7150 A YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2014->2016 250 REAR

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA D’ELIGHT 115 XC S 2014-> 115 FRONT

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA N-MAX 125 GPD-A 2015->2019 125 REAR

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MWS 2017->2019 125 REAR

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA VITY 125 XC 2008->2013 125 FRONT

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA YBR 125 2006->2012 125 FRONT

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA YBR 125 ED 2007->2012 125 FRONT

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA YS 125 2017->2019 125 FRONT

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA CRYPTON 135 X 2006->2013 135 FRONT

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA TRICITY 150 MWS-A 2016->2020 150 REAR

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA N-MAX 155 GPD-A (150CC) 2017->2019 155 REAR

4152-6152-7152 A YAMAHA TRICITY 300 2020 300 REAR

4157-6157-7157 A PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 400 2014-> 400 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 2x4 LSV / LSVE 2013->2015 elect REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 4x4 STD / XT / SLV 2013->2015 elect REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM DS 450 EFI / X / XC all models 2008->2015 450 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 800 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 IS MARKET 2013 800 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 1000 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 X / IS MARKET 2013 1000 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 250 1998 250 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 250 ES 1999->2004 250 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 250 1998->1999 250 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPLORER 250 4x4 2000 250 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  300 2x4 / 4x4 2006 300 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  300 2x4 E 2007->2011 300 FRONT / REAR
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4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  300 4x4 2008->2010 300 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPLORER 300 1996->2000 300 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPRESS 300 1998->2005 300 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  325 2x4 2015 325 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 325 2x4 2002->2005 325 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 325 4x4 2000 325 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 325 ETX EFI 2015 325 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 325 2000->2005 325 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPEDITION 325 2000 325 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS ATP 330 4x4 2004->2007 330 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 330 2x4 / HDS 2003 330 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 330 4x4 2003->2004 330 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 330 / INTL 2008->2012 330 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 330 TRAIL BLAZER 2004 330 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 / INTL 2008->2012 330 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 TRAIL BOSS 2003->2007 330 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 335 SPORTSMAN 1999->2000 335 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS L 350 2x4 / 4x4 1991->1993 350 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  400 2x4 HO 2011->2015 400 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 400 1998->2002 400 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORT 400 1998->2000 400 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 2001->2014 400 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 2008->2010 400 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 400 2003 400 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPLORER 400 1998->2000 400 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 425 2x4 1998 425 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 425 4x4 / SWED 1998 425 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPEDITION 425 4x4 2000 425 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 450 MXR 2009 450 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 450 S 2008->2009 450 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 450 / EPS QUAD 2006->2016 450 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 450 HO / EFI / MD / TRACTOR 2016->2020 450 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS DIESEL 455 1999->2000 455 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS ACE 500 2017->2019 500 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS ATP 500 2004->2005 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS BIG BOSS 500 6x6 SWED 1998->1999 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 500 4x4 RMK 1999->2005 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 500 2006->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS PREDATOR 500 2003->2005 500 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS PREDATOR 500 E 2006->2009 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 2005->2012 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 4x4 1998->2004 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 2003->2005 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / 4X4 1998->2004 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  500 / 500RSE 1998->2000 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / SWED 1998 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / SWED / REM.ED 1999->2002 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  500 6x6 2006->2009 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TOURING 2008->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TOURING QUAD 2008->2009 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TRACTOR 2009->2010 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI X2 QUAD 2008->2009 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 FOREST TRACTOR 2011->2014 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. / EFI 2006->2012 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. / EFI INTL 2010 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. TOURING 2010->2012 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. TOURING INTL 2010 500 FRONT
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4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 SPORTSMAN EFI E 2006 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 X2 2006->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN ACE 500 2017 500 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN E 500 2006->2009 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMANS 500 FOREST 2011->2012 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS WORKER 500 4x4 EBS 1998->2000 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS XPLORER 500 4x4 1997 500 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 525 IRS 2007->2011 525 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 525 S 2007->2011 525 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS RZR 570 EFI 2012->2020 570 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 EFI / XP EPS / MD / UTE HD 2014->2020 570 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 EFI EPS FOREST / TOURING  TRACTOR 2015->2017 570 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 SP / SP TOURING 2014->2020 570 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 TRACTOR / PREMIUM 2014->2020 570 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN ACE 570 EFI /HD/SP 2017->2018 570 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 600 2003->2005 600 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 2002->2007 700 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 X2 EFI 2008->2009 700 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS RZR 800 EFI / INTL 2008->2012 800 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS RZR S 800 EFI 2009->2014 800 REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 6x6 EFI 2010->2014 800 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 6X6 FOREST 2012 800 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI /HO 2005->2014 800 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI TOURING 2008->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI TOURING INTL 2008->2009 800 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 FOREST 2012 800 FRONT

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 X2 EFI 2007->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

4158-6158-7158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 1000 XP  2016->2019 1000 FRONT

4159-6159-7159 A HUSQVARNA CR 65 2012->2014 65 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2014->2020 85 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2014->2020 85 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM FREERIDE E-SM ( E-RIDE) 2015->2016 elect REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM FREERIDE E-XC ( E-RIDE) 2012->2020 elect REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2011->2020 85 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2013->2020 85 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM SXS 85 2012->2015 85 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM SX 105 2011 105 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM FREERIDE 250 F 2018->2020 250 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM FREERIDE 250 R (2T) 2012->2017 250 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A KTM FREERIDE 350 R 2012->2017 350 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A OHVALE GP-O 110 4 SPEED 2017->2022 110 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A OHVALE GP-O 110 AUTOMATIC 2017->2022 110 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A OHVALE GP-O 160 4 SPEED 2017->2022 160 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A OHVALE GP-2 190 DAYTONA 2021->2022 190 REAR

4159-6159-7159 A OHVALE GP-O 190 DAYTONA 2017->2022 190 REAR

4160-6160-7160 A GAS GAS MC 65 2021->2022 65 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A HUSQVARNA CR 65 2010->2011 65 REAR

4160-6160-7160 A HUSQVARNA CR 65 2010->2014 65 FRONT

4160-6160-7160 A HUSQVARNA TC 65 2017->2022 65 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM SX 65 2002->2022 65 FRONT

4160-6160-7160 A KTM SX 65 2009->2022 65 REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM SXS 65 2012->2015 65 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM XC 65 2008->2009 65 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2003->2010 85 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM XC 85 2007->2009 85 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM SX 105 2004->2010 105 FRONT / REAR

4160-6160-7160 A KTM XC 105 2008->2010 105 FRONT / REAR
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4160-6160-7160 A METRAKIT BIG FOOT 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

4160-6160-7160 A METRAKIT MONGOOSE 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

4160-6160-7160 A METRAKIT PRO 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

4160-6160-7160 A METRAKIT SRM 110 4T 2007-> 110 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A GAS GAS TXT 125 (Formula caliper) 2012->2013 125 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2014->2020 85 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2014->2020 85 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM FREERIDE E-SM ( E-RIDE) 2015->2016 elect FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM FREERIDE E-XC ( E-RIDE) 2012->2020 elect FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2012->2020 85 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2013->2020 85 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM SXS 85 2012->2015 85 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM FREERIDE 250 F 2018->2020 250 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM FREERIDE 250 R (2T) 2012->2017 250 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A KTM FREERIDE 350 R 2012->2017 350 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A OHVALE GP-O 110 4 SPEED 2017->2022 110 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A OHVALE GP-O 110 AUTOMATIC 2017->2022 110 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A OHVALE GP-O 160 4 SPEED 2017->2022 160 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A OHVALE GP-O 190 DAYTONA 2017->2022 190 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A SHERCO ST 125 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 125 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A SHERCO ST 250 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 250 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A SHERCO ST 290 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 290 FRONT

4161-6161-7161 A SHERCO ST 300 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 300 FRONT

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 125 EXTREME 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 125 EXTREME 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 125 TRAIL 2013->2015 125 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO PRO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 200 M/X PRO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO PRO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 200 EXTREME 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2012->2014 200 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR3 240 MX PRO 2013->2015 240 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR4 240 EXTREME 2013->2015 240 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2010->2015 250 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR5 250 EXTREME 2012->2015 250 REAR

4173-6173-7173 A AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2010->2015 250 REAR

4180-5180-7180 A HONDA WAWE 110 AFS 2012->2019 110 FRONT

4180-5180-7180 A HONDA C 125 SUPER CUB 2019->2020 125 FRONT

4180-5180-7180 A HONDA WAWE 125 2012->2015 125 FRONT

4180-5180-7180 A HONDA GTR 150 (CUB Type) 2019->2023 150 FRONT

4180-5180-7180 A KAWASAKI Z 125 PRO 2017->2018 125 FRONT

4181-6181-7181 A HONDA VISION 110 2017->2019 110 FRONT

4182-6182-7182 A YAMAHA N-MAX 125 GPD-A 2015->2019 125 FRONT

4182-6182-7182 A YAMAHA N-MAX 155 GPD-A (150CC) 2017->2019 155 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A KAWASAKI KLX 125 L 2003->2006 125 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A KAWASAKI KMX 125 1999->2003 125 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI TR 50 STREET MAGIC 1998-> 50 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI RM 80 1996->2001 80 FRONT
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4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI RM 85 2002->2004 85 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI HOKUTO 110 UG 2000-> 110 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI AN 125 1995->2000 125 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI DR Z 125 L 2003->2020 125 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 125 UC 1998->2000 125 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 125 UC 2001-> 125 REAR

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI AN 150 1996->2000 150 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 150 UC 1999->2000 150 FRONT

4194-6194-7194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 150 UC 2001 150 REAR

4195-6195-7195 A YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2018->2020 125 REAR

4195-6195-7195 A YAMAHA MT-25 250 2016->2017 250 REAR

4195-6195-7195 A YAMAHA YZF R25 250 2015->2019 250 REAR

4195-6195-7195 A YAMAHA X-MAX 300 ABS (CZD300A) 2017->2020 300 REAR

4195-6195-7195 A YAMAHA MT-03 320 2016->2021 320 REAR

4195-6195-7195 A YAMAHA YZF R3 320 2015->2023 320 REAR

4199-6199-7199 A PGO 50 BUGDRIDER 2006 50 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A PGO BR 150 BUXTER 2005-> 150 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A PGO BR 150 E BUGDRIDER 2004->2007 150 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A PGO BR 200 BUGDRIDER 2007 200 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A PGO BR 200 BUXTER 2005-> 200 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A PGO BR 250 BUXTER 2005-> 250 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A PGO BR 250 E BUGDRIDER 2005->2007 250 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A QUADZILLA XRV 250 E 2006->2007 250 FRONT

4199-6199-7199 A QUADZILLA XRV 250 OFF ROAD 2006->2007 250 FRONT

4208-6208-7208 A SUZUKI RM 85 2005->2022 85 REAR

4211-6211-7211 A YAMAHA YFM 250 RX/RY Raptor 2008->2009 250 FRONT

4211-6211-7211 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY (sx / left) 2007->2015 700 FRONT

4211-6211-7211 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY FI (sx / left) 2007->2020 700 FRONT

4211-6211-7211 A YAMAHA YFM 700 KODIAK 4WD / EPS (sx / left) 2016->2020 700 FRONT

4212-6212-7212 A YAMAHA YFM 250 RX/RY Raptor 2008->2009 250 FRONT

4212-6212-7212 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY (dx / right) 2007->2015 700 FRONT

4212-6212-7212 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY FI (dx / right) 2007->2020 700 FRONT

4212-6212-7212 A YAMAHA YFM 700 KODIAK 4WD / EPS (dx / right) 2016->2020 700 FRONT

4213-6213-7213 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY (sx / left) 2007->2015 700 REAR

4213-6213-7213 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY FI (sx / left) 2007->2020 700 REAR

4214-6214-7214 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY (dx / right) 2007->2015 700 REAR

4214-6214-7214 A YAMAHA YFM 700 GRIZZLY FI (dx / right) 2007->2020 700 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM OUTLAW 125 2020 125 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM RS 125 R 2018->2020 125 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM SM 125 R 2018->2020 125 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM VAREZ 125 2020-> 125 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM GRAN MILANO 440 2015->2020 440 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM GRAN TURISMO 440 2015->2017 440 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM SILVER VASE 440 SV 2015->2019 440 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM ACE OF SPADES 500 2018->2021 500 REAR

4235-6235-7235 A SWM GRAN MILANO 500 OUTLAW 2018->2021 500 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A GAS GAS MC E5 2021 elect FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A GAS GAS MC 50 2021->2023 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A HUSQVARNA EE 2020 elect FRONT

4238-6238-7238 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 PRO SENJOR 2006-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 SENJOR 2006-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2010-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A HUSQVARNA TC 50 2017->2020 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A HUSQVARNA TC 50 MINI 2017->2020 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX-E 2019->2022 elect FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 2009->2022 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 JUNIOR LC 2002->2004 50 FRONT
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4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 MINI 2009->2022 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 PRO JUNIOR LC 2002-> 50 FRONT

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 PRO SENJOR LC 2002->2003 50 FRONT

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 PRO SENJOR LC 2004-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 SENJOR ADVENTURE 2004-> 50 FRONT

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 50 SUPERMOTO 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A KTM SX 65 2004->2008 65 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A LEM L2 - L3 50 CROSS 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A LEM RX 65 2005-> 65 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A METRAKIT BIG FOOT 50 2008-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A METRAKIT MONGOOSE 50 2008-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A METRAKIT PRO 50 2008-> 50 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A METRAKIT SRM 110 4T 2007-> 110 REAR

4238-6238-7238 A POLINI X1- X2 50 R 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4238-6238-7238 A POLINI X5 65 RP 2005-> 65 FRONT / REAR

4241-6241-7241 A HONDA ATC 200 X 1983->1985 200 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 125 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 250 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI RM 125 1988 125 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI LT 230 S 1985->1988 230 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI TS 240 X 1988-> 240 FRONT

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI LT 250 RF/RG 1985->1986 250 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI RM 250 1987->1988 250 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI RM 500 1987-> 500 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A SUZUKI DR 800 Z 1988->1989 800 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1989 125 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1989 250 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A YAMAHA YZ 360 1989-> 360 REAR

4241-6241-7241 A YAMAHA YZ 360 RALLY 1990->1993 360 REAR

4244-6244-7244 A BETA EVO 125 2T 2013-> 125 REAR

4244-6244-7244 A BETA EVO 200 2T 2013-> 200 REAR

4244-6244-7244 A BETA EVO 250 2T 2013-> 250 REAR

4244-6244-7244 A BETA EVO 250 4T 2013-> 250 REAR

4244-6244-7244 A BETA EVO 300 2T 2013-> 300 REAR

4244-6244-7244 A BETA EVO 300 4T 2013-> 300 REAR

4246-6246-7246 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014 300 FRONT

4246-6246-7246 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 SPORT ABS 2014 300 FRONT

4246-6246-7246 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014-> 500 FRONT

4246-6246-7246 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT ABS 2014-> 500 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A HM CRE 50 (fino a telaio nr.1000) 50 REAR

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA YSR 50 1986-> 50 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA YSR 60 1986-> 60 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA TDR 80 1989-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA YSR 80 1986-> 80 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA DT 125 LC 1986->1987 125 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA RT 180 1995-> 180 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA DT 200 R 1987->1991 200 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA DT 200 R 1988->1991 200 REAR

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA XT 350 1985->1995 350 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA XT E 500 2000-> 500 REAR

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA TT 600 N 1985->1988 600 FRONT

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA XT 600 4 VALVES 1987->1990 600 REAR

4256-6256-7256 A YAMAHA XT Z 600 TENERE 1988->1990 600 REAR

4259-6259-7259 A NIU M+ 2018-> elect FRONT

4259-6259-7259 A NIU M1 2018-> elect FRONT

4259-6259-7259 A NIU U 2018-> elect FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B ITALJET JUPITER 125 2002-> 125 FRONT
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4019-6019-7019 B ITALJET JUPITER 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B ITALJET JUPITER 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B JIANSHE JS 1253 2002-> 1253 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B JINCHENG JC 150 T-D 2006-> 150 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B KEEWAY 250 SUPERSHADOW 2006->2009 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B LONCIN LX 150 6 2002-> 150 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B MBK YP 250 SKYLINER 2000->2003 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B MBK YP 400 SKYLINER 2004-> 400 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2001->2002 1000 REAR

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA SR 125 1997->2003 125 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA TDR 125 1993->2003 125 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XV 125 VIRAGO 1997->2001 125 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 125 DRAGSTAR 2000->2004 125 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 125 VIRAGO 1997->2000 125 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA TZR 150 R 2000 150 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP 1996->2003 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP ABS 2003-> 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY DX 250 YP 1998->1999 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 250 DRAGSTAR 2001->2004 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 250 VIRAGO 1995->2000 250 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2005->2011 400 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP ABS 2009->2011 400 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA SR 400 2014->2016 400 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJR 400 1993->1996 400 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2004->2007 500 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP ABS 2005->2007 500 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER 2004->2007 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER ABS 2006->2008 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA FZ6 N 600 2004->2007 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA FZ6 NS 600 2005->2006 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA FZ6R 600 2009->2014 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJ 600 N 1998->2003 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJ S 600 DIVERSION 1998->2003 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJ6 600 DIVERSION 2009->2015 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJ6 F 600 DIVERSION 2009->2016 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJ6 N 600 DIVERSION 2009->2016 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XJ6 S 600 DIVERSION 2009->2015 600 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA MT-03 660 2006->2014 660 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 A DRAG STAR CLASSIC 2000->2006 1100 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 DRAG STAR 1999->2004 1100 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2007->2016 1300 FRONT

4019-6019-7019 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 CUSTOM 2014->2016 1300 FRONT

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 50 DITECH 2001->2004 50 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH E (carburatore) 2000->2002 50 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH EURO 2 2002->2003 50 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SR 50 R FACTORY (motore Piaggio) 2004->2005 50 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SR 50 STREET 2005-> 50 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ARECIFE 125 (spagna) 2003->2006 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 2003->2011 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA RS 125 2006->2011 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 2004->2006 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Piaggio) 2003 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Rotax) 1999->2003 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 EU3 2006->2007 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 GT 1999->2003 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 IE LIGHT 2008->2010 125 REAR
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4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 LIGHT 2007->2008 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 2004->2005 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 CUBE 2008->2010 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 EU3 2006->2008 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 STREET 2012 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 150 1998->2003 150 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 150 GT 2004-> 150 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ARECIFE 200 (spagna) 2003-> 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 200 2003->2005 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 2001->2003 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 (motore Piaggio) 2003-> 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 CLASS 2010-> 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 GT 2002-> 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 IE LIGHT 2012-> 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 2004->2005 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 CUBE 2009-> 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 EU3 2006->2008 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 2003->2006 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 IE 2007-> 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 1999->2001 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 ST 2001->2004 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 250 2004->2006 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 250 IE 2006->2009 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 250 LIGHT 2006->2008 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 CUBE 2008->2012 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 EU3 2006-> 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 300 2010->2011 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA LEONARDO 300 2002->2004 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 300 LIGHT 2009->2010 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 300 SPECIAL IE 2009-> 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 CUBE 2008-> 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 STREET 2012 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 400 SPRINT 2005->2008 400 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 IE 2006-> 400 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 LIGHT 2006->2008 400 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ARECIFE 500 (spagna) 2002->2004 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 2002->2004 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 SPRINT 2005->2008 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 2002->2006 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 CLASS 2010-> 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 IE 2007-> 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 LIGHT 2006->2008 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 URBAN 2006->2011 500 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B BENELLI VELVET 250 1999-> 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B BENELLI VELVET 250 TOURING 2001-> 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B BETA EIKON 50 2004-> 50 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B BETA EIKON 125 ->1998 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B BETA EIKON 150 2004-> 150 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B DERBI RAMBLA 125 2009->2011 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B DERBI RAMBLA 250 2009-> 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B DERBI RAMBLA 300 2010->2011 300 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B HYOSUNG GD 250 EXIV-R 2015-> 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B HYOSUNG GT 252 IR 2015-> 252 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B HYOSUNG GT 650 IR 2015-> 650 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B KEEWAY 125 SUPERLIGHT 2017->2019 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI F 18 125 WARRIOR 2000->2002 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON 125 1999->2002 125 REAR
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4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING 2002 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING EURO 2 2003->2004 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 125 2003-> 125 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI F 18 150 WARRIOR 2000->2002 150 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON T 150 1999->2001 150 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON R 180 2001->2002 180 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON 200 1999->2001 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON S 200 RESTYLING 2002->2003 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 200 2003 200 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON RS 250 RESTYLING 2004 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON S 250 1999->2001 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 2005->2006 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 EU 3 2007->2008 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 250 2004 250 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 2002 400 REAR

4020-6020-7020 B MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 RESTYLING 2002->2004 400 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B BENELLI BN 125 2018->2021 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B BENELLI CAFFE  NERO 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B DAELIM ROADWIN 125 2004-> 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B DAELIM SV 125 S3 2011-> 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B DAELIM ROADWIN 150 X5 2006-> 150 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B DAELIM ROADWIN 250 2008-> 250 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B DUCATI ST4  916 2002->2003 916 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA NSR 75 NS-1 1992->2000 75 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA NSF 100 2006-> 100 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA LS 125 R 2000-> 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA VT 125 C SHADOW 1999->2008 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA XLV 125 VARADERO 2001->2011 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA TA 200 SHADOW 2002->2005 200 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA CBF 250 2004->2006 250 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B HONDA CB 300 2010-> 300 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B HUSQVARNA WR 250 2007->2013 250 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KEEWAY 100 PARTNER 2006->2010 100 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KEEWAY 110 PARTNER 2006->2007 110 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KEEWAY 125 SPEED 2006->2012 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KEEWAY 150 SPEED 2006->2009 150 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 2005->2008 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO B&W 50 EURO 2 2003->2006 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 50 1997 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 50 4T 2007 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 50 LC 1998->2002 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO K PIPE 50 2012->2013 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO NEW DINK 50 2008->2013 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO NEW SENTO 50 2011->2015 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO SENTO 50 2008->2010 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO SPACER 50 1999->2006 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO SUPER 9 50 AC - LC 2002->2007 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO SUPER 9 50 SPORT EURO 2 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO TOP BOY 50 RACER / CROSS 2001->2005 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO YAGER 50 2001->2007 50 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO COBRA 100 RACER 1999->2003 100 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO TOP BOY 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 4T 2005->2008 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 R 16+ 2014->2016 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY PLUS 125 E4 2016 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO B&W 125 BET & WIN 2000->2006 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO CK-1 125 2014-> 125 FRONT
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4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 125 1996->2005 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 125 EURO 3 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 125 I EURO 3 2006->2009 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 2001->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO K PIPE 125 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO LIKE 125 2009->2016 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 2001->2009 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO NEW DINK 125 2008->2010 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I DD 2015 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I E4 2016->2017 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PULSAR 125 2001->2013 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO QUANNON 125 2008->2012 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO SPACER 125 1999->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO YAGER 125 2001->2007 125 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO YAGER 125 GT 2009 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO ZING 125 1996->2014 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY 150 R 16 2008-> 150 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO B&W 150 BET & WIN 2000-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 150 CLASSIC 2002 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 150 CLASSIC EURO 2 2003 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 150 LX 1998->2000 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 2001->2004 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO HIPSTER 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO MOVIE 150 EURO 3 2006->2007 150 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO MOVIE 150 XL 2001->2004 150 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 150 I E4 2016->2017 150 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO QUANNON 150 2010->2014 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO SPACER 150 1999-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO YAGER 150 2001->2015 150 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO ZING 150 1999->2013 150 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY 200 i R 16 2009->2011 200 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO AGILITY 200 R 16+ 2011->2017 200 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 200 CLASSIC 2004 200 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO DINK 200 EURO 3 i 2006->2007 200 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO I NEW DINK 200 2008->2012 200 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO LIKE 200 i 2009->2016 200 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO NEW DINK 200 2008-> 200 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO YAGER 200 2004->2013 200 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO B&W 250 BET & WIN 2000->2002 250 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO B&W 250 EURO 2 2003 250 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE 250 2003->2005 250 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 i 2007-> 250 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO YUP 250 2003-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4021-6021-7021 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 I 2008->2010 300 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B LEXMOTO SK 125 E4 2019->2021 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B LONCIN LX 110 4 2002-> 110 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B LONCIN LX 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B MZ RT 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B MZ SM 125 1999->2001 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B MZ SX 125 1999->2001 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B SUZUKI FX 125 125 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B SYM RS 125 2005-> 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B SYM RS 21 125 2002-> 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B SYM SHARK 125 2000-> 125 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B SYM RS 150 2005-> 150 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TGB BUFFALO 50 2003-> 50 REAR
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4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 750 1991->1992 750 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 885 900 1993->1994 900 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 900 900 SUPER 3  750 1994->1996 900 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1996->2003 900 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 998 1000 1991->1992 1000 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 1180 1200 1993->1998 1200 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1996->2003 1200 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B TVS APACHE RTR 160 HYPER EDGE 2010-> 160 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B TVS APACHE RTR 180 2009-> 180 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B TVS APACHE RTR 200 2016-> 200 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B VOXAN SCRAMBLER 1000 2001->2003 1000 REAR

4021-6021-7021 B YAMAHA YS 250 Fazer (Brasil) (1S41/2/3) 2006->2008 250 FRONT

4021-6021-7021 B YAMAHA XTZ 750 SUPER TENERE 1989->1995 750 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B MBK YP 250 SKYLINER 2000->2003 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B MBK YP 400 SKYLINER 2004-> 400 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA RZ 50 (5FC1/2) 2002 50 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA CRYPTON 105 T 1998-> 105 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA V 110 SPORTY 1996 110 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA TW 125 1999->2002 125 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA TW 125 R - S 2003->2004 125 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP ABS 2011 125 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2013->2017 125 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA DT 175 2000-> 175 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA TW 200 2001->2002 200 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA CELLOW 225 1997-> 225 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA ST 225 BRONCO 1997 225 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA TW 225 (5VC1/2) 2003 225 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA XT 225 2001->2006 225 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP 2000->2003 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP ABS 2003-> 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA MAJESTY DX 250 YP 1998->1999 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-CITY 250 VP 2007->2013 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2005->2013 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP BLACK 2009 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP SPORT 2011->2012 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  250 YP ABS 2011->2016 250 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA XG 250 TRICKER 2004->2006 250 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA XT 250 X 2006->2008 250 FRONT

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 1999->2002 600 REAR

4022-6022-7022 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2002->2003 1000 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 50 HPC SYSTEM 1987-> 50 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA ETX 125 1987->1997 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA RED ROSE 125 1987->1989 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA RX 125 1986->1989 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Piaggio) 2003 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Rotax) 1999->2003 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 GT 1999->2003 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 2004->2005 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 CUBE 2008->2010 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 EU3 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 STREET 2012 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TREND GO WEST 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1986->1988 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY(Mozzi Rimoldi) 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 150 1998->2003 150 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 2001->2003 200 FRONT
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4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 (motore Piaggio) 2003-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 GT 2002-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 2004->2005 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 CUBE 2009-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 EU3 2006->2008 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 1999->2001 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 ST 2001->2004 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 CUBE 2008->2012 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 EU3 2006-> 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 250 RALLY 1986-> 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 250 RALLY (Mozzi Rimoldi) 1986->1988 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA LEONARDO 300 2002->2004 300 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 STREET 2012 300 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA ETX 350 1985->1986 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA ETX 350 AF 1987-> 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 350 1987-> 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA TUAREG 350 WIND 1987->1988 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 IE 2006-> 400 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 LIGHT 2006->2008 400 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 URBAN 2006->2008 400 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA ARECIFE 500 (spagna) 2002->2004 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 2002->2006 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 CLASS 2010-> 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 IE 2007-> 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 LIGHT 2006->2008 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 URBAN 2006->2011 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA ETX 600 1986-> 600 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA 2008->2011 850 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA GT 2009->2016 850 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B CAGIVA BLUES 50 1989-> 50 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B CAGIVA MITO 50 1998->2001 50 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B CAGIVA BLUES 125 1988->1992 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B CAGIVA ROADSTER 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B CAGIVA ROADSTER 200 1996-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 650 GT 1987-> 650 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B DERBI RAMBLA 125 2009->2011 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B DERBI RAMBLA 250 2009-> 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B DERBI RAMBLA 300 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B FANTIC RAIDER  250 (FM. 259) 1985-> 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GARELLI TIGER 125 XLE 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GAS GAS MC 80 1995->2002 80 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B GAS GAS CROSS 125 1994-> 125 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B GAS GAS ENDURCROSS 125 1994-> 125 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B GAS GAS TT 125 ENDURCROSS 1993-> 125 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA CMM APTS 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA ER 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA FAST BIKE 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA KK 125 APTS 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA KZ 125 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA KZ  125 ENDURANCE 1988-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA R1 125 S 1988-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RC 125 RALLY 1987->1988 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RRT 125 NEBRASKA 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RRT 125 NEBRASKA (ruote tubles) 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RTX 125 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RV 125 ES 1987-> 125 FRONT
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4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RX 125 ARIZONA HAWK 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA XR1 125 1988-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA XR2 125 1989-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA ARIZONA HAWK 200 1986-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA ER 200 1987-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA FAST BIKE 200 1987-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RTX 200 1986-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RV 200 ES 1987-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA RC 250 RALLY 1987-> 250 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA DAKOTA 350 1986-> 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA ER 350 1987-> 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA XRT 350 1988-> 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA DAKOTA 500 1987-> 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA ER 500 1987-> 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B GILERA XRT 600 1988-> 600 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA BALI 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA SJ 50 BALI 1993-> 50 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA SJ 100 BALI - EX 1998-> 100 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA CA 125 REBEL 1998-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA CLR 125 CITY FLY 1998->2003 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA CRM 125 (Italy) 1990->2001 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA MTX 125 R 1987->1995 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA NS 125 F all models 1986->1987 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA NSR 125 1988->2001 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA NSR 125 R - F 1989->2001 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA NSR 125 RAIDEN 1990-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA NX 125 (ITALY) 1990-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA XL 125 PARIS DAKAR 1989-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA XL 125 R 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA XL 125 R PARIS DAKAR 1985-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA MTX 200 R 1987-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA XL 200 R 1985-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA DT 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA MTX 125 R 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA MTX 125 RALLY SPORT 1988-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA NS 125 F 1985-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA NS 125 R SUPER SPORT 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA NSR 125 R 1989-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 125 L PARIS DAKAR 1985-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 125 R2 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 200 L 1985-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 200 L PARIS DAKAR 1987-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 200 R2 1987-> 200 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MALAGUTI RUNNER 125 RALLY 1987 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MALAGUTI RUNNER 125 YPVS 1986-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT 2004->2005 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT EURO 3 2006 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 RS 2008-> 500 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 RACER 2012->2014 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL 2014 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL - STONE 2012->2013 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 SPECIAL 2015->2016 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE 2014 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE - METAL 2015->2016 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STORNELLO 2016-> 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ANNIVERSARIO 2017->2018 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 CARBON 2018->2019 750 REAR
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4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 LIMITED 2018->2019 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 MILANO 2018->2020 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 RACER 2017->2020 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ROUGH 2018->2020 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 SPECIAL 2017->2020 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 STONE 2017->2020 750 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER 2016->2017 850 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER EURO 4 2018->2020 850 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER SPORT 2018->2019 850 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 ROAMER 2016->2018 850 REAR

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO MORINI BLUES 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO MORINI EXCALIBUR 350 1986->1989 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO MORINI KANGURO  350 1987-> 350 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO MORINI CAMEL  501 1985-> 501 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MOTO MORINI EXCALIBUR  501 1986->1988 501 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B MOTORHISPANIA RX 50 RACING 2000->2003 50 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B PUCH 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B SACHS ROADSTER 125 V2 2001-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B SACHS ZX 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B SACHS ZZ 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B SIMSON RS 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B SIMSON SCHIKRA 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B YAMAHA DT 125 (Italia) 1986->1987 125 FRONT

4026-6026-7026 B YAMAHA DT 125 TENERE (Italia) 1987-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER VRE 125 4 STROKE 2000-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER AR 250 1993 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER VR 250 1994 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER VR 250 ENDURO 1995-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER VR 250 MOTOCROSS 1995-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER VR 250 NO LIMITS 1995-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ALFER VR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1999-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA MX 125 2004->2008 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA MX 125 SUPERMOTO 2007-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA RX 125 1995->1998 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA RX 125 ENDURO 2008->2010 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA RX 125 SUPERMOTARD 2008->2010 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA PEGASO 650 1996 650 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA SRV 850 2012->2019 850 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B APRILIA RST 1000 FUTURA 2001->2003 1000 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BENELLI BX 449 CROSS 2007-> 449 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B BENELLI BX 505 ENDURO 2008-> 505 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B BIMOTA DBX 1100 2013-> 1100 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW G 450 X 2008->2011 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B BMW HP2 1200 ENDURO 2005->2009 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW HP2 1200 SPORT 2008->2011 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW K 1200 GT 2008-> 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T 2013->2022 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T PURE 2017->2023 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T RACER 2017->2020 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T SCRAMBLER 2015->2020 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T URBAN GS 2016->2022 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 1993->1995 750 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B CCM DS 404 2003->2004 404 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM DS 404 SUPERMOTO 2003->2004 404 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM E 404 2003->2004 404 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM MX 450 2008-> 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM C 25 600 1996-> 600 FRONT
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4027-6027-7027 B CCM RS 600 2001-> 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM SPORT 604 E 1999-> 604 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM SUPERMOTO 604 E 1999-> 604 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM DS 644 2002-> 644 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CCM R 30 644 2002-> 644 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B CF MOTO CL-X 700 ADVENTURE 2020 700 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B CF MOTO CL-X 700 HERITAGE 2020 700 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B CF MOTO CL-X 700 SPORT 2020 700 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MONSTER 400 2007->2008 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MONSTER 620 2005->2006 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK 2005->2006 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 2006 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MONSTER 695 2007->2008 695 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R 2005->2007 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R DARK 2005->2006 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 2017->2021 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 S - S TOURING 2019->2021 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 SW - S SW 2018->2021 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 TOURING 2017->2018 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4 2021->2023 1158 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4S 2021->2023 1158 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2015->2017 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO 2016->2018 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO PRO 2018 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO TOURING 2016->2018 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2016->2017 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2015->2017 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 TOURING 2015->2017 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1260 ENDURO 2019 1260 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S 2018->2020 1262 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S D-AIR 2018->2020 1262 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S GRAND TOUR 2020 1262 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S PIKES PEAK 2018->2020 1262 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S TOURING 2018->2020 1262 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 TOURING 2018->2020 1262 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B FACTORY YR 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS WILD 50 HP 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 80 1995->2002 80 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 85 (17/14) 2022->2023 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 85 (19/16) 2021->2023 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS CROSS 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 125 MC 1997->1999 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS ENDURCROSS 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 125 1996->2023 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS TT 125 1995-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS TT 125 ENDURCROSS 1993-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 200 2T 1999 200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS WILD 240 HP 2004-> 240 FRONT / REAR

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS CROSS 250 1995-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 250 2021->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 250 2T 1997->2000 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 250 F 2021->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 250 SYXDAYS 2010 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC F 250 4T 2010->2015 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS ENDURCROSS 250 1995-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EX 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT
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4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EX 250 F 2021->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 250 2T 1997->1999 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 250 F 2021->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS TT 250 1995-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 300 2021->2023 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 300 2T 1998->1999 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EX 300 2021->2023 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 300 1996->2009 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS WILD 300 HP 2003-> 300 FRONT / REAR

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EC 350 F 2021->2023 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EX 350 F 2021->2023 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 350 F 2022->2023 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS EX 450 F 2021->2023 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS MC 450 F 2021->2023 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GAS GAS WILD 450 HP 2003-> 450 FRONT / REAR

4027-6027-7027 B GILERA NEXUS 500 2003->2005 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GILERA NEXUS 500 EURO 3 2006->2011 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GILERA NEXUS 500 SP EURO 3 2006->2007 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B GILERA GP 800 2008-> 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HIGHLAND MX 450 2006-> 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HIGHLAND V2 950 MOTARD 2000-> 950 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HIGHLAND V2 950 OUTBACK 1999-> 950 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG TE 125 2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 250 2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG TE 250 2011->2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG TE 300 2011->2013 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 350 1995-> 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 350 1993->1999 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 390 2010->2013 390 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 400 1999->2002 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 400 S - E 1998->2003 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 450 1998->2008 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 450 2009->2013 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 450 E 2004->2008 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FX 450 2003->2008 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 470 E 2001->2002 470 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FX 470 E 2001->2002 470 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 501 1998->2001 501 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 501 2013 501 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 501 S - E 1998->2004 501 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 550 2001->2005 550 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 550 E 2004->2008 550 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 570 2009->2013 570 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FC 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 600 S - E - R 1998->2002 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FE 650 E 2001->2008 650 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSABERG FX 650 E 2001->2005 650 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA CR 125 1996->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA SM 125 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA SM S 125 2009->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA SMS 125 4T 2011->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 125 2014->2022 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 125 2014->2016 125 FRONT
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4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 125 4T 2011->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TX 125 2017->2020 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WR 125 1998->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WRE 125 1995->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WRE 125 DUAL 1995->2003 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA CR 150 2011 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 150 2017->2019 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 150 i 2020->2022 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WR 150 2011 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA CR 250 1996->2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FC 250 2014->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FE 250 2013->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 250 2002->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 250 2002->2017 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 250 (TE i) 2018->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TXC 250 2010->2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WR 250 1998->2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 300 2014->2017 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 300 2014->2017 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 300 (TE I) 2018->2023 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TX 300 2019 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TX 300 (TX i) 2020->2023 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WR 300 1999->2013 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 310 2011->2013 310 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 310 4T 2010->2013 310 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TXC 310 2011->2013 310 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FC 350 2014->2023 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FE 350 2014->2023 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FX 350 2017->2023 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 350 1996->2013 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA CR 360 1995->1998 360 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA WR 360 1995->2013 360 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 400 2002-> 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 400 2001->2013 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 400 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 410 1995->2013 410 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 449 2011->2013 449 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 449 2011->2013 449 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FC 450 2014->2023 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FE 450 2014->2023 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FR 450 RALLY 2016->2023 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FX 450 2019->2023 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 450 2002->2010 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 450 2002->2010 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA FE 501 2014->2023 501 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 510 2002->2010 510 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 510 2002->2010 510 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 511 2011->2013 511 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA NOX 570 1998->2003 570 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 570 2001->2013 570 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 570 2001->2013 570 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 600 1996-> 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 600 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TC 610 1996->2013 610 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 610 E 1998->2013 610 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA TE 630 2010->2014 630 FRONT
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4027-6027-7027 B HUSQVARNA NORDEN 900 ABS 2020-> 900 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B ITALJET DRAGSTER 125 2020 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KRAM IT GS 250 1997-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KRAM IT MX 250 1997-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KRAM IT SM 250 1997-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 125 1992->2015 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 125 SIX DAYS 2001->2016 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC/EGS 125 1994->1997 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXE 125 2000->2011 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC2 125 1998 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SUPERMOTO 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 125 1996->2022 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SXS 125 2001->2010 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 125 2019 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 144 2007->2010 144 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 150 TPI 2020->2022 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 150 2008->2022 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC 150 2011->2018 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 150 2019 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 150 TPI 2020->2021 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EGS 200 1998->1999 200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 200 1997->2016 200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MXC 200 1998->2003 200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 200 2003->2007 200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 200 2011->2016 200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EGS 250 1994->1999 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 250 1993->2017 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC RACING 250 (4T) 2000->2006 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 250 2006->2022 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 250 SIX DAYS 2007->2022 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MX 250 1992->2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 250 1994->2022 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX-F 250 2005->2022 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SXS 250 2001->2003 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SXS-F 250 2006->2008 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC 250 (2T) 1994->2017 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-F 250 2011->2020 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 250 (2T) 2011->2017 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XCF-W 250 2012->2017 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 300 1994->2016 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 300 EGS 1993->1999 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 300 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC 300 (2T) 2011->2019 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC 300 TPI (2T) 2020 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 300 (2T) 2014->2018 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2018 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 300 TPI (2T) 2019->2020 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 300 TPI SIX DAYS (2T) 2019->2020 300 FRONT
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4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 350 2012->2022 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 350 SIX DAYS 2012->2022 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX-F 350 2011->2022 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-F 350 2011->2020 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XCF-W 350 2011->2020 350 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 360 1996->1997 360 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 360 1996->1997 360 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 380 1998->2002 380 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MXC 380 1998->2002 380 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 380 1998->2002 380 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 400 2000->2003 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC RACING  400 2000->2007 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-G RACING 400 2004->2008 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 400 1993->1994 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 400 E 1998->2001 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 400 EGS 1995->1997 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 400 EXC - RXC 1996->1997 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 400 SC - SXC 1998->2000 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MXC 400 2000->2002 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 400 2000->2002 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX RACING 400 2002 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SXC 400 1999->2000 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC RACING  450 2003->2007 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 450 2017->2022 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 450 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-R 450 2008->2016 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-R RACING 450 (USA) 2011 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MXC  450 2004->2006 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM RALLY 450 2011 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX  450 2003->2006 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX-F 450 2007->2022 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC  450 2006->2007 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-F 450 2014->2020 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 450 2008->2016 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 450 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC 500 4T 2012->2016 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 500 2017->2022 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-F 500 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC/MX 500 1992->1995 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 EXC/EGS 500 1992 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 500 2012->2016 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XCF-W 500 2020 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX-F 505 2007->2009 505 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-F 505 2007->2009 505 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC RACING  520 2000->2002 520 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MXC  520 2000->2002 520 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 520 2000->2002 520 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC RACING  525 2003->2007 525 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM MXC 525 2003->2005 525 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM SX 525 2003->2007 525 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC  525 2006->2007 525 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-R 530 2008->2011 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM EXC-R RACING 530 (USA) 2011 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 530 2008->2011 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS 2011 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 540 SXC 1998->2000 540 FRONT



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST
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4027-6027-7027 B KTM SXS 540 RACING 2002 540 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 600 1990->1993 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 620 ADVENTURE 1997->1998 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 620 RXC 1996->1997 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 620 SC 1998->2004 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 620 SC SM 2000-> 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 620 SX 1995->1999 620 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 625 SXC 2003->2007 625 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 1998->2003 640 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4 E 640 HARD ENDURO 1998->2006 640 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4-E 640 SUPERMOTO 1999->2002 640 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC4-E 660 RALLYE 2001-> 660 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 950 SM 2005->2008 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 950 SMR 2007 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO 2006->2008 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO R 2006->2008 950 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE 2006->2012 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE DAKAR 2009->2012 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE R 2009->2012 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE S 2006->2008 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO 2008->2009 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO R 2009->2013 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO T 2009->2013 990 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1050 ADVENTURE 2015->2016 1050 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE 2017->2019 1090 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2019 1090 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1190 ADVENTURE 2013->2016 1190 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1190 ADVENTURE R 2013->2016 1190 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE 2015->2020 1290 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2020 1290 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE S 2017->2020 1290 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE T 2017->2019 1290 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO CROSS 250 1998-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO ENDURO 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO MOTOCROSS 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO CROSS 500 1998-> 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO ENDURO 500 1999-> 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO MOTOCROSS 500 1999-> 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MAICO SUPERMOTARD 500 1999-> 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK XQ 125 THUNDER 2001-> 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK YP 125 SKYLINER 1998->2000 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK XQ 150 THUNDER 2001-> 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK YP 150 SKYLINER 2000->2002 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK YP E 180 SKYLINER 2003 180 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK KILIBRE 300 2003->2004 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B MBK KILIBRE 300 2003->2006 300 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI BREVA 850 2006->2007 850 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 850 2006->2007 850 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 850 2007->2008 850 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1100 2005->2008 1100 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1100 ES 1999->2001 1100 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1200 V 2008->2009 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1200 8V 2007-> 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 2006->2007 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 GT 8V 2010->2013 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 2006->2008 1200 REAR
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4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V 2012->2013 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V SE 2012->2015 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 2008->2011 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 8V SE 2012->2016 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 NTX 2009->2011 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO MORINI GRAN PASSO 1200 2008-> 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO MORINI GRANFERRO 1200 2010-> 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO MORINI GT 1200 2010-> 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B MOTO MORINI SCRAMBLER 1200 2009-> 1200 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION 2003->2004 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION ABS 2006->2007 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B PRAGA ED 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B PRAGA CD 610 1999-> 610 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B RIEJU MRX 450 2008-> 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411 2019->2020 411 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 2020 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 TRIALS 2020 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 2019 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE-R 125 2017->2019 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 250 2.5 IF 2009->2011 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 250 ENDURO 2.5 I 2006->2011 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 250 FACTORY 2020->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 250 I - F 2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 250 I / IR 2012->2013 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE F 250 2014->2019 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE R 250 2014->2023 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SCF-R 300 2016->2019 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 300 3.0 IF 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 300 I - F 2013 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 300 I / IR 2012->2013 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE F 300 2014->2019 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE F 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE R 300 2014->2021 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO ENDURO 450 4.5 I 2004->2011 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SC-R 450 2019->2020 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 450 F - F-R 2014->2019 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 450 IR 2012->2013 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SEF 450 FACTORY 2019->2021 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SEF-R 450 2019->2021 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SEF 500 FACTORY 2021 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SEF-R 500 2021 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SMF 500 2020->2021 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 510 5.1 IR 2012->2013 510 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SHERCO SE 510 ENDURO 5.1 I 2006->2011 510 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2002->2006 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 150 UH 2002->2006 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SWM RS 300 R 2015->2020 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B SWM RS 500 R 2015->2020 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM all models 80 (solo fascia frenante) 1994->2003 80 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM all models 85 (solo fascia frenante) 1998->2003 85 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM EN 125 1994->2020 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 125 1994->2020 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM EN 144 2014->2020 144 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 144 2015->2020 144 FRONT
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4027-6027-7027 B TM EN 250 1995->2020 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM EN 250 F 1995->2020 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 250 2005->2020 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 250 F 2005->2020 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM all models 300 1998->2004 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 300 2014->2020 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM all models 320 1996->1997 320 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM 400 F 2000 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM all models 400 4T 2001-> 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 450 F 2014->2020 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM EN 530 F 2003->2020 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM FT 530 FI 2017->2019 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TM MX 530 F 4T 2003->2020 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 800 2018 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 800 2018->2020 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 800 2018 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 2018 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 LOW 2018->2020 800 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER BLACK 2018->2019 1200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VERTEMATI C 450 CROSS 2003-> 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VERTEMATI E 450 ENDURO 2002-> 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VERTEMATI C 500 CROSS ->2002 500 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VERTEMATI E 501 ENDURO 2003-> 501 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VERTEMATI C 570 CROSS 2003-> 570 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VERTEMATI E 570 ENDURO 2003-> 570 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR all models 400 2000-> 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR EN 400 2002-> 400 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR all models 450 2000-> 450 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR all models 492 1999-> 492 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR all models 495 1999-> 495 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR all models 503 2000-> 503 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR all models 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR EN 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B VOR MX 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 125 YP 1998->2000 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 125 YP E 2001->2009 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 125 XQ 2001->2005 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA YBA 125 ENTICER 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2008->2013 125 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 150 YP ->2002 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 150 XQ 2001->2002 150 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 180 YP E ->2006 180 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA FZ25 250 2019 250 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA VERSITY 300 XC 2003->2004 300 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA VERSITY 300 XC 2003->2006 300 REAR

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA TT 600 K 1993->1996 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA TT 600 K (4GW) 1995->1996 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA TT E 600 1993->2001 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA TT R 600 1997->2002 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA TT R 600 E 2004->2007 600 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 2008->2015 660 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B YAMAHA XTZ 690 TENERE 700 2019->2022 690 FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2015 elect FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2015 elect FRONT

4027-6027-7027 B ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2015 elect FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B APRILIA RS4 125 (pinza J JUAN) 2011->2019 125 FRONT



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4030-6030-7030 B APRILIA RS 250 1995->1996 250 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BETA JONATHAN 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BETA EURO 350 1999-> 350 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BETA JONATHAN 350 2002-> 350 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BETA M4 350 2006-> 350 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB7  400 1989-> 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA V DUE 500 1997->2000 500 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA BELLARIA 600 SPORT 1991-> 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB9  600 SRI 1997-> 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA BB1 SUPERMONO 650 1996->2000 650 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA SB7 750 1996-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB4 750 1989-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA TESI 851 1D 1990->1991 851 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA DB2 SR 904 1992->2000 904 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA DB3 MANTRA 904 1996->2000 904 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA TESI 906 1D 1991-> 906 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA TESI 1000 2D 2004->2006 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB10 1000 BIPOSTO 1992-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB11 1000 1997-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB6 1000 1989-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB8 1000 E 1990-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB8 1000 E.I. FURANO 1990-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB8 1000 FURANO 1992-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA YB10 1002 DIECI 1992->1995 1002 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B BIMOTA SB6 1100 1996->2000 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA MITO 125 EDDY 1993 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA MITO 125 EURO 2 2005-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 1994->2007 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA MITO 2 125 PRODUCTION RACER 1994-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA PLANET 125 1997->2007 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 2003->2006 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA RIVER 500 1999->2001 500 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CAGIVA RIVER 600 1995->1999 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B CANNONDALE S 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 350 1991->1992 350 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 400 1993->1997 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 502 SINGLE 1993-> 502 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 502 SUPERMONO 1993-> 502 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 550 SUPERMONO 1992-> 550 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 600 1993->1999 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 600 CITY - CITY DARK -DARK 1999 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 600 DARK 1998 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 600 1991->1997 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO 2001 748 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO - SP 1995->2001 748 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 748 SP 1995->1997 748 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 750 ENDURANCE 1987-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 750 LAGUNA SECA 1987-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 750 1996->1999 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 750 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 1991->1998 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 851 all models 1991->1992 851 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 888 all models 1993->1995 888 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 888 DESMOQUATTRO 1993->1994 888 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 900 I.E. PASO 1990->1991 900 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 900 1993->1999 900 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 900 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 900 FRONT
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4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER  900 CROMO 1998->1999 900 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI MONSTER 900 SPECIAL 1998 900 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1978->1989 900 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 916 BIPOSTO SENNA 1994->1998 916 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B DUCATI 916 SP 1994->1996 916 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B FANTIC TZ 125 SM 2012-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS EC 125 SM 2002->2007 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS SM 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS EC 200 SM 2002->2007 200 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS EC 250 SM 2002->2007 250 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS SM 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS EC 300 SM 2002->2007 300 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS FSE 400 SM 4T 2002->2007 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GAS GAS FSR 450 SM 2008-> 450 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B GILERA SATURNO 500 PIUMA 1990-> 500 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B HUSQVARNA SM 400 SUPERMOTARD 2002-> 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2003->2004 450 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B HUSQVARNA SM 570 R 2001-> 570 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF BLACKHAWK 1700 2011->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF BOMBER 1700 2010->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1700 2010->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1700 2010->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF DELUXE 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF ROADMASTER 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF STANDARD 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM LC2 125 STING 1997->1998 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM DUKE 400 1994 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM SX SM 450 FACTORY REPLICA 2004 450 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM LC4 620 DUKE 1994->1997 620 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM LC4 640 DUKE 1998 640 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM LC4 640 DUKE II 1999->2002 640 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM LC4 640 SUPERMOTO 2003 640 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM LC4 660 SM FACTORY REPLICA 2002->2003 660 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B KTM SMC 660 SUPERMOTO 2003 660 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA SPORT 650 1995->2001 650 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA STRADA 650 1996-> 650 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA DIAMANTE 668 1996->1998 668 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA GHOST 668 1996->1999 668 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA STRIKE 668 1997->1999 668 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA 750 S (all models) 1997-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA BLACK STRIKE 750 2000-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA CUP 750 1998-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA DIAMANTE 750 1997-> 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA FORMULA 750 1997->2001 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA SPORT 750 1997->1998 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA STRIKE 750 1998->2001 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA SUPER SPORT 750 1999->2000 750 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA T-8 800 1998 800 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA TTS 800 1998 800 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA 1000 JOTA 1976-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B LAVERDA JOTA 1000 1995-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI IPPOGRIFO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1000 EV 1999-> 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 1992->1995 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RACING 1996 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RS 1997->1998 1000 FRONT
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4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI V 10 1000 CENTAURO 1997->1999 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 1997->2002 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 JACKAL 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (carburatori) 1994->1996 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (iniezione) 1996->1999 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 CORSA 1998->1999 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MZ SKORPION 660 SPORT 1995->1999 660 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MZ SKORPION 660 TOUR 1995->1999 660 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B MZ SKORPION 660 TRAVELLER 1999-> 660 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B NORTON F 1 588 1990->1991 588 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B NORTON FORMULA 588 1 SPORT 1992-> 588 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B NORTON TT 588 1992-> 588 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B PGO G MAX 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS X ROAD 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS XTC 125 2000->2007 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS MAD ASS 500 2005-> 500 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS ROADSTER 650 V 1.6 2001-> 650 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS ROADSTER 800 V 2 2000-> 800 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS B 805 2002-> 805 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B SACHS S 805 2003-> 805 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMR 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMF 400 F 2002 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMR 400 F 2003 400 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMR 450 F ES 2002->2004 450 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMX 450 F 2003 450 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMR 530 F ES 2003-> 530 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B TM SMX 600 F 2003->2004 600 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B VOR SM 450 2002-> 450 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B VOR SUPERMOTARD 492 2000-> 492 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B VOR SUPERMOTARD 500 2000->2001 500 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B VOR SM 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B VOXAN CAFE  RACER 1000 2001->2006 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B VOXAN ROADSTER 1000 2001->2006 1000 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B YAMAHA TZR 125 R 1991->1995 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B YAMAHA TZR 125 RED ROCKET 1993->1995 125 FRONT

4030-6030-7030 B YAMAHA SZR 660 1995->1997 660 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ALFER MC 125 1988-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ALFER GR 250 ENDURO 1988-> 250 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ALFER MC 250 1988-> 250 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ALFER GR 300 ENDURO 1989-> 300 REAR

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA AF1 125 EUROPA 1990->1992 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA AF1 125 FUTURA 1990->1991 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI 1988-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI REPLICA 1989->1991 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA RS 125 1992->2005 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA RS 125 PISTA 2005-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA SPORT PRO 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA TUONO 125 2003->2007 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B APRILIA AF1 250 REPLICA 1990-> 250 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 250 CC/MX 1991->1992 250 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 350 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 350 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 406 CC/MX 1991->1992 406 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 560 1989->1991 560 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 604 1991-> 604 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 604 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 604 FRONT
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4031-6031-7031 B ATK (USA) ATK 604 QUADRACER 1990-> 604 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B BENELLI DEVIL 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B BENELLI SPRING 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B BENELLI DEVIL 80 1995-> 80 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B BENELLI 125 JARNO 1989-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA CRONO 125 1991-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA CX 125 1991-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA GFR 125 1993->1994 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA MX-I 125 1988->1989 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA MXR 125 1990-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA SP 01 125 1989 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA SP 02 125 1990-> 125 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B GILERA RC 600 NORDWEST 1990-> 600 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B KTM CHRONO 50 SCOOTER 1994-> 50 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B KTM EXC 125 1987 125 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM GS 125 1987 125 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM MX 125 1987 125 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM GS 250 1987 250 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM MX 250 1987 250 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM GS 300 1987 300 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM ENDURO 400 1987 400 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM MX 500 1986->1987 500 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM GXE 550 1986->1987 550 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM MX 550 1987 550 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B KTM 600 ENDURO 1986->1987 600 FRONT / REAR

4031-6031-7031 B MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1000 1992->1997 1000 FRONT

4031-6031-7031 B TM CROSS - ENDURO 125 1989->1995 125 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA NH 100 LEAD 2000-> 100 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA NHX 110 2008->2009 110 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA @ 125 NES (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000-> 125 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA CH 125 SPACY 1994-> 125 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA DYLAN 125 SES 2001->2007 125 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA PSi 125 2006->2013 125 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA SH 125 (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000->2008 125 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA @ 150 NES (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000-> 150 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA DYLAN 150 SES 2001->2006 150 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA PSi 150 2006->2011 150 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B HONDA SH 150 (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000->2008 150 FRONT

4034-6034-7034 B YAMAHA YFZ 450 2006->2010 450 REAR

4034-6034-7034 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2013->2019 700 REAR

4034-6034-7034 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR SPECIAL EDITION 2013->2020 700 REAR

4034-6034-7034 B YAMAHA YXR 700 F RHINO 2008->2014 700 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RS 50 2006->2010 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RS 660 2020 660 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA 1000 BLUE MARLIN 2002-> 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD 2001->2003 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD ABS 2004->2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD RALLY RAID 2004->2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE 1997->2003 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE NERA 2004 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R 2000->2007 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R FACTORY 2004->2005 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 SP 1999->2000 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO 2002->2005 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO FIGTHER 2003->2005 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R 2003->2012 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R FACTORY 2006->2012 1000 REAR
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4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO V4R 2011->2013 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY 2009->2010 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY ABS 2013 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC 2011->2012 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC R - ABS 2011->2014 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC STD-SE 2011->2012 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 RACING FACTORY ABS 2018 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 RACING FACTORY LE 2015->2017 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 SBK RACING 2009->2010 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4-R 1000 2009->2010 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4-R 1000 APRC - ABS 2011->2014 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4-RF 1000 2015->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4-RR 1000 2015->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA SL 1000 FALCO 2000->2004 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R APRC 2014 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R STD APRC 2011->2013 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 2015 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 FACTORY 2015->2018 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 RR 2015->2018 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1100 ABS EURO 5 2021 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1100 FACTORY ABS EURO 5 2021 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA RSV4 1100 RACING FACTORY ABS EURO 4 2019->2020 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 FACTORY 2015->2016 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RF ABS 2018 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RR 2015->2019 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 302 2015 302 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 302 R 2017->2019 302 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 302 S 2018->2020 302 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 302 TORNADO 2016 302 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI C 500 2019 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI CRUISER 500 502 C 2019->2021 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2016 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TRK 502 500 2016->2017 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI C 502 2023 502 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 600 2014->2016 600 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 600 GT 2014->2016 600 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI BN 600 R 2014-> 600 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI T 600 TORNADO NAKED 2020 600 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI 752 S 2020->2023 752 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI CUE 756 2007->2012 756 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 2020->2023 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 TRAIL 2022->2023 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TRK 800 2021->2023 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 899 2007->2015 899 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 899 CENTURY RACER 2011 899 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TRE-K 899 2007->2012 899 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 2003->2006 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 RS 2004->2006 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 2005->2006 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CAFE RACER 2005->2006 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CENTURY RACER 2011-> 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 OFFICINE 2007-> 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 SPORT 2005 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TITANIUM 2005-> 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K 2006-> 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K AMAZONAS 2007-> 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 2006-> 1130 REAR
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4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE 2006->2008 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE R 2013-> 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TRE-K 1130 2006->2016 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BENELLI TRE-K 1130 AMAZONAS 2013->2016 1130 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA BB3 1000 2014-> 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 DELIRIO 2007-> 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 MILLE 2005->2011 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 S 2007->2011 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB10 1078 BIMOTARD 2012-> 1078 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB5 1078 RE 2012-> 1078 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB7 1098 2008 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB6R 1100 DELIRIO 2008-> 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA TESI 1100 3D 2007-> 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB8 1198 2010-> 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB12 1200 2012-> 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BIMOTA DB9 1200 2012-> 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B BOMBARDIER TRAXTER 500 4x4 1999->2000 500 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 XTRA 2002->2004 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA X-RAPTOR 1000 2003 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CAGIVA X3-RAPTOR 1000 2004-> 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CPI GTR 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B CPI X-LARGE 125 2002->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CPI X-LARGE 150 2002->2003 150 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B CPI X-LARGE 200 2002->2003 200 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GP1 50 EURO2 2005-> 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GPR 50 NUDE 2004->2008 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GPR 50 NUDE SPORT 2008 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GPR 50 NUDE TUNING 2006->2008 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GPR 50 RACING 2004-> 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GPR 80 CUP 2004-> 80 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GP1 125 2006->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI GP1 250 2005-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 2005-> 659 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 CAFE 2008-> 659 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 2006 620 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 DARK (single disk) 2006 620 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SPORT 620 2003->2004 620 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 620 2003->2004 620 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 696 (700cc) 2008->2014 696 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 749 (748cc) 2003->2006 749 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 749 DARK (748cc) 2004->2006 749 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 749 R (748cc) 2004->2006 749 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 749 S (748cc) 2003->2006 749 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SPORT 750 2000->2002 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 795 2013 795 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 796 (800cc) 2010->2012 796 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 796 (800cc) 2011->2014 796 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SPORT 800 2003->2006 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 800 2003->2006 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 2013->2015 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 HYPERSTRADA 2013->2015 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 LOW SEAT 2015 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 SP 2013->2015 821 REAR
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4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (APTC clutch) 2014->2016 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (FCC clutch) 2017->2021 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (FCC clutch) 2017 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STEALTH 2019->2021 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (FCC clutch) 2017 821 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 848 848 2008->2010 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 848 848 EVO 2011->2012 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 848 848 EVO CORSE SE 2012 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 2012->2015 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 S 2012 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERBIKE (848 cc) 848 EVO CORSE SE - EVO - USA 2013 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERBIKE (850cc) 848 EVO CORSE - EVO - HAYDEN - USA 2008->2012 848 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 899 ABS - USA 2014->2015 899 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MH 900 2001->2002 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SPORT 900 2002 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1998->1999 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 F.E. 1998 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 IE 2000->2002 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 SUPERLIGHT 1991->1997 900 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST4  916 1999->2001 916 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 936 PLUS 2021->2022 936 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 2017->2020 936 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 S 2017->2020 936 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 937 2021->2022 937 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 2016->2018 939 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 HYPERSTRADA 2016 939 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 SP - SP U 2016->2018 939 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST2  944 2002->2003 944 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 2019 950 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 SP - SP U 2019 950 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 959 2016->2019 955 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 V2 2020->2022 955 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 955 V2 2022 955 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 956 959 2017 956 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 2018 959 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 CORSE / CORSE U 2018->2019 959 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST3 992 2004-> 992 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST3S 992 ABS 2006-> 992 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 996 R 2001 996 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST4S  996 2001->2005 996 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST4S  996 ABS 2003->2005 996 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 998 V4 R 2019->2020 998 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 999 (998cc) 2003->2006 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 999 R (998cc) 2003->2006 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 999 RS (998cc) (con antisaltellamento) 2004->2005 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 999 S (998cc) 2002->2007 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI DESMOSEDICI  1000 RR 2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI GT 1000 TOURING 2009 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1000 2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S2R 2006->2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4R 2007->2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS 2006->2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS TRICOLORE 2008 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 2003->2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS 2005 1000 REAR
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4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS S 2005 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 S 2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1000 V4R (998) 2019->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI ST3 1000 2004->2007 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 1000 2003->2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1098 (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1098 R (1200cc) 2008->2009 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1098 R BAYLISS (1200cc) 2009 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1098 S (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1098 S TRICOLORE (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1098 S 2013 1098 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 2007->2009 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO 2010->2012 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO SP 2010->2012 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER  1100 2009->2010 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 DIESEL 2013 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO 2012->2013 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO - EVO ABS 2012->2013 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO ANNIVERSARY 2013 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER  1100 S 2009->2010 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 2007->2009 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 2018->2022 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 CORSE 2019->2020 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 S 2018->2022 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 SPECIALE 2018->2019 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER  1100 2010->2011 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER  1100 S 2010->2012 1100 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 2023 1103 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 S 2023 1103 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 SP 2021 1103 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 SP2 2022 1103 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1103 V4 2020->2022 1103 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1103 V4 S 2020->2022 1103 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1109 V4 S 2021 1109 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1198 (1200cc) 2009->2011 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1198 R CORSE (1200cc) 2010 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1198 S (1200cc) 2009->2010 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1198 S CORSE (1200cc) 2010 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI 1198 SP (1200cc) 2011 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1198 R 2015 1198 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 (1200cc) 2012->2014 1199 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 R 2017 1199 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 R (1200cc) 2013->2014 1199 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 S (1200cc) 2012->2014 1199 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 TRICOLORE (1200cc) 2012->2013 1199 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 2014->2021 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 R 2016->2019 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 S 2014->2021 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2010->2014 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S 2015->2017 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S D AIR 2015->2017 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S GT 2013->2014 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2011->2015 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S SPORT 2010->2012 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2010->2014 1200 REAR
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4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING D-AIR 2014 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1200 R 2016 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 (1285-1299-1300CC) 2015->2017 1299 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 R FINAL EDITION 1285cc 2018 1299 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 S (1285-1299-1300cc) 2015->2017 1299 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 SUPER LEGGERA RACING 2017 1299 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B GILERA NEXUS 500 2003->2005 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B GILERA NEXUS 500 EURO 3 2006->2011 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B GILERA NEXUS 500 SP EURO 3 2006->2007 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B GILERA SUPERSPORT 600 2002-> 600 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B HARLEY DAVIDSON LiveWire - ELW LIVEWIRE 2020 elect REAR

4035-6035-7035 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R FIREBLADE (Nissin caliper) 2020->2021 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R SP FIREBLADE (Brembo caliper) 2020->2021 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B HONDA RC213V-S 1000 2016->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B INDIAN FTR 1200 2019->2020 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B INDIAN FTR 1200 S 2019->2020 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 CARBON NINJA 2017->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 NINJA 2015->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE+ 2019->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2R NINJA 2015->2020 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 EFI 2016->2019 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KEEWAY LOGIC 125 EFI 2017->2019 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KEEWAY RKV 125 EFI (GS engine) 2017 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KEEWAY TX - TXM 125 2016 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KTM RC8 1190 2008->2011 1190 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KTM RC8 1190 R 2009->2015 1190 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KTM RC8 1190 R TRACK 2011->2015 1190 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE GT 2016->2020 1290 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE R 2014->2020 1290 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R BLACK 2020 1290 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B LAVERDA TTS 800 1998 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B LAVERDA SFC 1000 2003-> 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MALAGUTI MADISON 3 125 2006->2009 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MALAGUTI MADISON 3 250 2006->2009 250 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT 2004->2005 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT EURO 3 2006 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 RS 2008-> 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MBK XQ 125 THUNDER 2001-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MBK YP 125 SKYLINER 2001-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MBK XQ 150 THUNDER 2001-> 150 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MBK YP 150 SKYLINER 2001->2002 150 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MBK YP E 180 SKYLINER 2003 180 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B METRAKIT MINI GP 50 XL 2005-> 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B MONDIAL PIEGA 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MONDIAL PIEGA EVO 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MONDIAL PIEGA NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2004-> 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MONDIAL RZ NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MONDIAL RZ STARFIGHTER 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI BREVA 750 2003->2009 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 750 2004-> 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 2002->2003 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 AQUILA NERA 2009->2013 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 CLASSIC 2004->2012 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S 2010 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S ANNIVERSARIO 2012 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CAFE CLASSIC 2009 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CLASSIC 2008->2012 750 REAR
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4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 RACER 2010->2011 750 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI MGS-01 1200 CORSA 2005-> 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 4V 2009->2011 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO MORINI 9,5 1200 2006->2009 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO MORINI CORSARO 1200 2005->2009 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MOTO MORINI SPORT 1200 2008->2010 1200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 (35kw) 2011->2013 675 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 S 2011->2017 675 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA F3 675 2013->2020 675 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA F3 675 RC 2015->2020 675 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA F3 675 SERIE ORO 2011->2013 675 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 2013->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER 2014->2019 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RC 2017->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RR 2015->2017 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 RR 2015->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA F3 800 RC 2015->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA RIVALE 800 2013->2017 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA RVS #1 800 2018->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA STRADALE 800 2015->2016 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA SUPERVELOCE 800 2019->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE 2014->2019 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE LUSSO 2015->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE RC 2017->2020 800 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 CAFE RACER 2011-> 961 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SE 2010->2011 961 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF 2013-> 961 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF SPORT 2010->2011 961 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 50 2014-> 50 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC 2010->2014 50 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC RS 2010-> 50 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 4 50 LC 2015-> 50 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT ACTIVE 125 2013-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 125 2011-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 HERITAGE 2014-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 HERITAGE 2014-> 150 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 200 2013-> 200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 2006 500 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X8 125 2004-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 2001->2004 125 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 2001->2007 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 180 AMALFI 2000->2003 180 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X8 200 2004->2006 200 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 200 EVOLUTION 2002->2003 200 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 250 2000->2003 250 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 250 AMALFI 2000-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004 250 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOURER EURO3 2008->2010 400 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 2002->2004 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 2002->2006 500 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 CRUISER 2007->2012 500 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 EURO 3 2006-> 500 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 500 2001->2003 500 FRONT / REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION 2003->2004 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION ABS 2006->2007 500 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B RIEJU MRT-PRO 50 2009->2012 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B RIEJU MRT-PRO 50 SUPERMOTARD 2009->2012 50 FRONT
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4035-6035-7035 B RIEJU SMX 50 PRO 2008-> 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B RIEJU TANGO 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B RIEJU TANGO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B RIEJU TANGO 125 PRO 2008-> 125 FRONT

4035-6035-7035 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2002->2006 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 150 UH 2002->2006 150 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B VOXAN CAFE  RACER 1000 2001->2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B VOXAN ROADSTER 1000 2001->2006 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B VOXAN VB1 1000 EVO 2004-> 1000 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 125 YP E 2001->2009 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 125 XQ 2001->2005 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA X-CITY 125 VP 2008->2013 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2006->2013 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP R SPORT EDITION 2011-> 125 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 150 YP 2001->2002 150 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 150 XQ 2001->2002 150 REAR

4035-6035-7035 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 180 YP E 2003->2006 180 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 50 ONE 2T 2008->2010 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 50 ONE 4T 2008->2010 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 ONE 4T EURO 3 2008->2010 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SR 125 MAX 2012-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SR 125 SPORT CITY ONE 2012-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SR 300 MAX 2010->2018 300 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B APRILIA SRV 850 2012->2019 850 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA DNA 50 2005->2007 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA DNA 50 GP EXPERIENCE 2003->2004 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET 2002->2006 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET ST 2008-> 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP 2002->2006 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP RACE 2006 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP SC 2006->2007 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP ST 2008-> 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA NEXUS 125 EURO 3 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA NEXUS 125 IE EURO 3 2008->2011 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T RACE 2006 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T SC 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2012 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 180 VXR 2001->2004 180 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T (pinza Heng Tong) 2001->2006 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T RACE 2005->2006 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2011 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA NEXUS 250 EURO 3 2006-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA NEXUS 250 SP EURO 3 2006->2007 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA NEXUS 300 EURO 3 2008->2011 300 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA FUOCO 500 2007->2008 500 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B GILERA GP 800 2008-> 800 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B KYMCO HIPSTER 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 50 2014-> 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT ACTIVE 125 2013-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 125 2011-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT RS 125 GEOPOLIS 2010-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 200 2013-> 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 250 2006-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 2006-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO FLY 50 2T 2005-> 50 FRONT
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4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO FLY 50 4T 2005->2010 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 PRIMAVERA 2T 2013->2016 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 PRIMAVERA 4T 4V 2013-> 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 SPRINT 2T 2014->2016 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 SPRINT 4T 4V 2014-> 50 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO FLY 100 4T 2006->2008 100 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 (pinza HengTong) 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 MIC 2007 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 SPORT 2007->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 TOURER 2008->2010 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 RST 2004->2007 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 RST 4T 4V IE EURO 3 2010->2011 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 125 2007->2010 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO FLY 125 2005->2008 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 GTX 4T 1998->2000 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2013 125 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX 2001->2002 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 946 4T 3V 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza HengTong) 2003->2005 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS 4T IE SUPER 2009->2016 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS EURO 3 2007->2012 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 4T NAVY EURO 3 2008 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IGET ABS 2013->2016 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IE 2013->2016 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 SPRINT IGET 4T 3V ABS 2016->2017 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X EVO 125 2007->2012 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X10 125 4T 4V IE 2012-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTIVE 2012-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X7 125 2007->2009 125 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X7 125 EURO3 2008->2009 125 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X7 125 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2010 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 (pinza HengTong) 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 (pinza HengTong) 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM EURO 2 2006-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 STREET EURO 3 2006-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION (pinza sx HengTong) 2001-> 125 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO FLY 150 2005->2007 150 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO FLY 150 EURO 3 2008->2010 150 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 150 PRIMAVERA 4T 3V 2013->2016 150 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 150 PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IGET ABS 2016 150 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 150 STREET EURO 3 2006-> 150 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 2001-> 180 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX 2001->2004 180 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 (pinza HengTong) 2001->2006 200 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 200 2007->2010 200 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Heng Tong) 2006-> 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Heng Tong) 2003->2005 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 200 2004->2006 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 200 (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 200 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 2006->2007 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 CRUISER 2007->2009 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 IE 2006->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 MIC 2007 250 FRONT / REAR
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4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 TOURER 2008->2009 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 LEADER 2004 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 RST 2004->2005 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 SPORT 2006->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 250 2008-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 250 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTV 2006-> 250 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X EVO 250 EVO 2007->2013 250 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X7 250 EURO 3 2008-> 250 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004->2006 250 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 IE 2011->2018 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 TOURER EURO 3 2009->2010 300 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 300 CRUISER 2009-> 300 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014 300 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 SPORT ABS 2014 300 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS IE 2012-> 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER 2008-> 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER SPORT 2011-> 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTV IE 2011-> 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE 2011-> 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2011 300 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 4T 4V IE SPORT TOURING E3 2011 350 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 S 2014-> 350 FRONT

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X10 350 4T 4V IE 2012-> 350 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 2007->2008 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2008->2010 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT TOURING 2011 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 2009-> 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 MIC 2008->2010 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL TOURING 2011 400 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X EVO 400 EURO 3 2007->2011 400 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 400 2006 400 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X8 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 FRONT / REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014-> 500 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2013 500 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 RL SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2012 500 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT ABS 2014-> 500 REAR

4041-6041-7041 B PIAGGIO X10 500 4T 4V IE 2012-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4047-6047-7047 B KAWASAKI SC 250 EPSILON 2002-> 250 REAR

4047-6047-7047 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 250 AN 2001->2006 250 REAR

4047-6047-7047 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2001->2006 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 2002 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B HYOSUNG COMET 600 2002 600 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 L 1992 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZX-4 400 1990 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 1989->1990 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 (ZX 400L) RR 1992->2002 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 R 1991->1994 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 1989->1990 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 L 1993->1995 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 R 1991->1995 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI KRF 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI KRT 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZRX 1100 1996->2000 1100 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZRX 1100 C1 1997->2000 1100 REAR
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4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZRX 1200 R - S 2001->2008 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZX-12R 1200 NINJA 2000->2006 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1200 2002->2004 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RG 50 GAG - GAMMA 1987-> 50 FRONT

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI ACROSS 250 1990->1998 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI COBRA 250 1989->1990 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GF 250 S 1986-> 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GOOSE 250 1992-> 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GS 250 FW 1984-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ74A) 1992->1996 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ77A) 1995->2000 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 250 1987 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 250 ACROSS 1990->1998 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 250 S KATANA 1991 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 1987->1989 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 R 1989 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RG 250 F GAMMA 1985->1988 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RG 250 W GAMMA 1983 250 FRONT / REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RGV 250 1988 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RGV 250 K 1989->1990 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI TV 250 WOLF 1988->1990 250 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI SG 350 GOOSE 1992 350 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 400 BANDIT 1991->1997 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 400 S KATANA 1989->1994 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 1997->1999 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 (GK74A) 1988->1990 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 FWS - D - E  - S 1983-> 400 FRONT / REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 IMPULSE TYPE S 1994->1996 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 INAZUMA 2000 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 KATANA 1992-> 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 R2 (GK71B) 1985->1986 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 R3 (GK71F) 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 X IMPULSE 1986->1988 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 1987->1990 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 (JAPAN) 1985-> 400 FRONT

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 R 1990->1995 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RF 400 RVC 1993->1997 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RG 400 WALTER WOLF 1985->1987 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI SV 400 1998 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI SV 400 1999->2002 400 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GS 450 S 1987-> 450 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GS 500 1996->2003 500 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GS 500 E 1989->1995 500 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GS 500 F 2004->2008 500 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RG 500 RF GAMMA 1985->1987 500 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 550 ES - ESE 1984->1987 550 FRONT / REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 1995->2004 600 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F 1998->2006 600 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F KATANA 1988->1997 600 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 ->2003 600 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RF 600 RR 1993->1996 600 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI SV 650 1999->2002 650 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 1999->2002 650 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 1989->2006 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 1988->2003 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 F 1985->1987 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 SP 1993->1995 750 REAR
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4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 T SRAD 1996->1999 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GT 750 RF 1985-> 750 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI VX 800 1990->1992 800 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI RF 900 RT - RV 1996->1999 900 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 G 1996-> 1000 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI TL 1000 R 1998->2003 1000 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI TL 1000 S 1997->2002 1000 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1991->1992 1100 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1993-> 1100 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1986->1996 1100 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GS 1200 SS K1 2001-> 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 1996->2005 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 1997->2005 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX 1200 X 1999->2001 1200 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 FALCON 1999 1300 REAR

4052-6052-7052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 1999->2007 1300 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA 125 BIKAN 1991-> 125 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA TZR 125 1990->1992 125 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA YD 250 S 1991-> 250 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA RD 350 YPVS 1983->1984 350 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZ 400 N 1985 400 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 400 GENESIS 1986 400 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA SRX 400 1985->1986 400 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA SRX 400 1990->1996 400 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJR 400 1997->1999 400 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA RD 500 LC 1984->1986 500 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA RD 500 YPVS LC 1987-> 500 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA RZV 500 R (51X) 1985 500 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZ 600 1987->1988 600 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 600 1989 600 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 600 1989->1995 600 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 600 R 1994->1995 600 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJ 600 1983->1991 600 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA YX 600 RADIAN 1986->1990 600 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R THUNDER CAT 1996->2004 600 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZ 750 1985->1986 750 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZ 750 GENESIS 1987->1992 750 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 750 (OW01) 1989->1991 750 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 750 GENESIS 1987-> 750 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZX 750 1988-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA TZR 750 W 1989-> 750 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJ 750 1982->1984 750 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XV 750 VIRAGO 1992->1993 750 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA YZ-F 750 RR-SP 1993->1998 750 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA TDM 850 1991->2001 850 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA TRX 850 1996->1997 850 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJ 900 1983->1990 900 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJ 900 F 1985->1992 900 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJ S 900 DIVERSION 1995->2003 900 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 EX-UP 1991->1993 1000 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 GENESIS 1986->1989 1000 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 R 1994->1995 1000 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 R - EX-UP 1989->1990 1000 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA GTS 1000 1993->1999 1000 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XV 1000 SE VIRAGO 1988 1000 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XV 1000 VIRAGO 1986 1000 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R THUNDER ACE 1996->2001 1000 REAR
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4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA BT 1100 BULLDOG 2002->2006 1100 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FJ 1100 J 1984->1985 1100 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1986->1993 1100 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1999->2000 1100 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 A DRAG STAR CLASSIC 2000->2006 1100 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 DRAG STAR 1999->2004 1100 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA 1200 VENTURE 1984-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA 1200 VENTURE ROYALE 1987-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FJ 1200 1986->1987 1200 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FJ 1200 1986->1991 1200 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA FJ 1200 ABS 1991->1995 1200 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA V-MAX 1200 (YMX 12N) 1991->1992 1200 FRONT

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA V-MAX 1200 (YMX 12N) 1991->2003 1200 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJR 1200 1994->1997 1200 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XVZ 1200 12 TD 1988-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 1999->2001 1300 REAR

4053-6053-7053 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 SP 2001 1300 REAR

4054-6054-7054 B CECTEK KING COBRA 500 EFI 2009-> 500 REAR

4054-6054-7054 B KAWASAKI Z 250 1978->1980 250 REAR

4054-6054-7054 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 GT (ZX 1100) 1993->2001 1100 REAR

4058-6058-7058 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2001->2003 500 REAR

4059-6059-7059 B BMW C EVOLUTION ( ELECTRIC) 2012-> elect FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B BMW C 600 SPORT 2012->2015 600 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B BMW C 650 GT 2012->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B BMW C 650 SPORT 2016->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B BUELL BLAST 500 2001->2009 500 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B CAGIVA 900 CAT 1993-> 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 900 1998->2000 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 2000->2005 1000 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA FORZA 125 NSS 2015->2019 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA RS 125 R 1991->1994 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 250 NIGHT HAWK 1991-> 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 250 TWO FIFTY 1992->2005 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 250 R (Nissin caliper) 2011->2013 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 250 R - RR 1988->1994 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CN 250 HELIX-FUSION 1993->2003 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA JADE 250 1991 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 250 CR MAGNA 1994-> 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 250 SPADA 1988->1990 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VTR 250 1998->2010 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VTZ 250 XELVIS 1992-> 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA SH 300 i ABS 2015->2021 300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA SH 350 i ABS 2021 350 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR 1992->1995 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB-1 400 F 1989->1990 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (GULL ARM NC29) 1990->1994 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (TRI ARM NC23) 1987->1989 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA NV 400 C STEED 1994->1997 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA NV 400 D SHADOW SLASHER 2000->2002 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VRX 400 T (NC33) 1996 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 500 1994->1996 500 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBF 500 2004->2007 500 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET 1998->2013 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET S 2000->2004 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBF 600 2004->2011 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1995->2013 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 600 C-CD SHADOW VLX 1994->2000 600 FRONT
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4059-6059-7059 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1994->1996 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA FMX 650 2005->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA NT 650 HAWK GT 1988->1990 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA NTV 650 REVERE 1993->1997 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA NC 700 S 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA NC 700 X 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VFR 700 F INTERCEPTOR 1988-> 700 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 750 N SEVEN FIFTY 1992->2002 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1988 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA MAGNA 750 1993-> 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VF 750 C 1993->1999 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VFR 750 F 1990->1997 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 750 RS 2011-> 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 750 S 2011-> 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 750 SHADOW SPIRIT 2007->2011 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA PC 800 PACIFIC COAST 1989->1997 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VFR 950 F CARAT 1992-> 950 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CB 1000 SUPERFOUR (BIG FOUR) 1992 1000 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA CBR 1000 F 1989->1992 1000 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA 1100 AMERICAN CLASSIC EDITION 1995-> 1100 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1989->2002 1100 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (TCS) 1992->1995 1100 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 1100 C SHADOW 1994->1998 1100 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 1100 C2 1995->2005 1100 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 1100 C3 1998->2000 1100 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VT 1300 FURY 2010->2018 1300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VTX 1300 C 2004->2009 1300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA VTX 1300 S 2003->2008 1300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HONDA GL 1500 F6C VALKYRIE 1997->2003 1500 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HYOSUNG V2 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI J 125 2016->2019 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI J 300 2014->2018 300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI KLE 300 VERSYS-X 2017->2019 300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2015->2016 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2015->2021 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI Z 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI Z 750 2007->2012 750 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI Z 800 2013->2016 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E 2013->2016 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO NEW G-DINK 50 2012->2013 50 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO G-DINK 125 2012-> 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO NEW G-DINK 125 2012->2014 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 2010->2015 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO VENOX 250 2001-> 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO XCITING 250 2004 250 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO G-DINK 300 2012-> 300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 2010->2013 300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B KYMCO XCITING 500 2004 500 FRONT / REAR

4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 ABS 2004-> 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 GT 2014-> 300 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 GT 2014-> 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 RS 2008-> 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 I 2014-> 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 2007-> 500 FRONT
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4059-6059-7059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 600 ABS 2004-> 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI DL 250 V STROM 2017->2019 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI GSX 250 R 2017->2020 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA 2012->2019 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA F 2015->2019 250 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI GSX 400 IMPULSE TYPE S 1994->1996 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI RF 400 RVC 1993->1997 400 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 1995->1999 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 1994->1995 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI RF 600 RR 1993->1996 600 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 650 AN 2002->2020 650 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SUZUKI C 1500 T INTRUDER 2013->2018 1500 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SWM GRAN MILANO 440 2015->2017 440 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SWM GRAN TURISMO 440 2015->2017 440 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B SWM SILVER VASE 440 SV 2015->2017 440 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 660 S A2 2017->2020 660 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675 2008->2017 675 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE S 765 2017->2020 765 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) T100 up to Eng No 211132 2002->2004 790 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH
BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) Up to Eng No 282963-F2 / 273654-

F4 
2001->2006 790 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 AMERICA (carb) 2002->2004 790 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 790 (carb) 2003->2004 790 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 2011->2014 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 2011->2017 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCR 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 800 2015->2018 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR X 800 2015 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 (carb) 2005->2011 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 (carb) T100 Eng No 211133 up 2005->2011 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS)  VIN 380777 up 2009->2015 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI T100 2012->2017 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 Eng No 282964-F2 / 273655-F4 up 2007->2008 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS) VIN 380777 up 2009->2012 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 (carb) 2006->2008 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 (carb) 2005->2010 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 EFI 2011->2017 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 (carb) 2004->2007 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 EFI 2012->2016 865 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH ADVENTURER 885 1996->2001 885 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885 1999->2001 885 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 1995->2005 885 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 SPORT 2003->2004 885 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 VIN 71699 to VIN 124105 1999->2000 885 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 SPIRIT 2015 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 STREET CUP 2017->2018 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 2016->2020 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 BLACK 2016->2020 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T214 2015 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH STREET CUP 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT
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4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLER 900 2017->2018 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900 2016->2018 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH T100 BUD EKINS 900 2020 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 2004->2005 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 ACE 2015 900 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 124106 to VIN 198874 1999->2003 955 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 198875 to VIN 287503 2004->2006 955 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 2016->2020 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 ACE 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 BLACK 2016->2020 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 DIAMOND 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH T120 BUD EKINS 1200 2020 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 1200 2016->2019 1200 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B VOXAN SCRAMBLER 1000 2001->2003 1000 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B YAMAHA WR 125 R 2009->2012 125 FRONT

4059-6059-7059 B YAMAHA WR 125 X SUPERMOTO 2009->2014 125 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B HYOSUNG GA-4 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B HYOSUNG GA 300 1998-> 300 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI EL 250 1990->2003 250 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI EL 250 ELIMINATOR 1987->1989 250 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ER 250 (Z 250 T SCORPION) 1983->1988 250 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI EX 250 NINJA 1986->1987 250 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPX 250 R (EX   E) 1986 250 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 250 1985-> 250 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI KR 250 1984->1986 250 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI LX 250 ELIMINATOR - SE 1990-> 250 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 250 GP BELT DRIVE 1983-> 250 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI EL 252 1997->2000 252 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI FX 400 R (ZX 400) 1985->1988 400 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPX 400 1985->1986 400 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 400 R (ZX 400) 1985->1987 400 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI KLE 400 VULCAN 1990-> 400 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 400 VULCAN 1995-> 400 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 400 F2 1985->1987 400 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZL 400 ELIMINATOR 1986->1987 400 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 C2 1985 400 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI EN 450 LTD (454) 1986->1989 450 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 450 LTD LIQUID COOLED 1986->1989 450 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI EN 500 all models 1990->2004 500 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1987 500 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1989->1992 500 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 550 1981->1987 550 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 550 GP 1984-> 550 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 1985->1989 600 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZL 600 1985->1994 600 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZX 600 1985->1987 600 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 700 A2-A10 1986->1994 700 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 700 VULCAN 1985->1994 700 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZN 700 A1/A2 LTD 1984->1985 700 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 750 1983->1987 750 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 750 R 1985->1986 750 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 750 TWIN 1988 750 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 750 GP 1983-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZX 750 A1 1983->1985 750 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZX 750 TURBO 1984->1987 750 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 800 1995->1999 800 FRONT
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4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 850 1995-> 850 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 1984->1989 900 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 900 Z1A - Z1B 1974->1976 900 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZL 900 ELIMINATOR 1985->1986 900 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1000 R 1986->1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GTR 1000 1986->1993 1000 FRONT

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GTR 1000 1986->2006 1000 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1000 VULCAN 1987-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZL 1000 all models 1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1983->1985 1100 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1100 1987-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI Z 1100 R1 1984 1100 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZX 1100 A1 1983->1984 1100 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI KZ 1200 1987-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZG 1200 1986->1990 1200 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI ZG 1200 VOYAGER 1986-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 B2-B6 1988->1992 1500 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 B2/C1/C2/D1 1988->1996 1500 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 C1/C2 1994->1995 1500 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER 1998->1999 1500 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 D1/D2 CLASSIC 1996->1998 1500 REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 G1/G2 1998->1999 1500 FRONT / REAR

4061-6061-7061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 SUMO 1988-> 1500 FRONT / REAR

4062-6062-7062 B HUSABERG FS 400 E - C 2001->2003 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B HUSABERG FS 450 E - C 2003->2005 450 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B HUSABERG FS 650 E - C 2001->2005 650 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI KR-1 250 (KR 250 C2/C3) 1990->1992 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZR 400 ZEPHYR 1997->2001 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZX-4 400 1990 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 1989->1990 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 R 1991->1994 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 400 1990->1999 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1993 500 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 500 1990-> 500 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 (ZX 6) 1990->1993 600 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 1994->1997 600 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 600 1990->2006 600 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 600 (ZX E6F) 2006->2007 600 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZX-7R 750 NINJA 1989->1995 750 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 1989->1990 750 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 L 1993->1995 750 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 R 1991->1995 750 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 1990->1996 900 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R (ZX) 1998 900 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 1994->1995 900 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS 2012->2018 1000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS ABS 2015->2018 1000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS LT 2015->2016 1000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1992->1995 1100 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 GT (ZX 1100) 1990->2001 1100 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1200 2002->2004 1200 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 VOYAGER 2009->2011 1700 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 2004->2007 2000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 CLASSIC 2008->2009 2000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI RG 125 T - FV 1992->1994 125 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI RG 200 GAMMA 1993-> 200 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI COBRA 250 1989->1990 250 FRONT



SINTERED - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Code
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GOOSE 250 1992-> 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 R 1989 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI RGV 250 1993->1995 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI RGV 250 GAMMA 1991->1992 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI RGV 250 K 1989->1990 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI TV 250 WOLF 1988->1990 250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI SG 350 GOOSE 1992 350 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 400 BANDIT 1995->1997 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 400 S KATANA 1989->1994 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSR 400 2006 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX 400 KATANA 1992-> 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 1988->1990 400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI RGV 500 GAMMA 1990-> 500 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSR 600 2006->2010 600 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 1996->2003 600 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2007->2012 650 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 650 S BANDIT ABS 2007->2013 650 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX 650 F 2008->2016 650 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI SV 650 A 2019->2023 650 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 2008->2009 750 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2000->2003 750 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI SV 1000 FAIRED 2003->2007 1000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI SV 1000 NAKED 2003->2007 1000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI TL 1000 S 1997->2002 1000 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 2006->2009 1200 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT STREETFIGHTER 2007->2012 1200 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 2006 1200 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 BANDIT 2007->2012 1250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 S BANDIT 2007->2015 1250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 FA 2010->2012 1250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 SPORT TOURING 2010->2014 1250 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B SUZUKI VS 1400 GLPT/GLPV 1996-> 1400 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD 2003-> 450 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 450 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B VERTEMATI S 501 MOTARD 2002-> 501 FRONT

4062-6062-7062 B VERTEMATI SR 600 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 600 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B APRILIA SX 50 LIMITED EDITION 2014->2016 50 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B BENELLI CAFFENERO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B BENELLI MACIS 125 2010-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B BENELLI MACIS 150 2010-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B CAGIVA WR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAGIVA CANYON 500 1996->2000 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAGIVA CANYON 600 1995->1999 600 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 2x4 LSV / LSVE 2013->2015 elect FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 4x4 STD / XT / SLV 2013->2015 elect FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM RYKER 600 ACE 2019->2020 600 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 800 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 IS MARKET 2013 800 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 R / DPS / STD / XT / XTI 2011->2020 800 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM RYKER 900 2019->2020 900 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 1000 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R DPS / XT 2020 1000 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R LTD 2012->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R STD / DPS / X / XT / XTP 2012->2019 1000 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 X / IS MARKET 2013 1000 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (dx/right) 2014->2018 1000 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (dx/right) 2013->2014 1000 FRONT
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4063-6063-7063 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (dx/right) 2013->2018 1000 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO CF 250 T-6A  V-NIGHT (dx / right) 2012 250 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO U FORCE 550 2014->2018 550 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO RANCHER 600 2012 600 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 600 2012 600 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 600 2013->2015 600 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 625 EX 2012->2013 625 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO U FORCE 800 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 800 EX 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B GARELLI XO 200 2012-> 200 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B HUSQVARNA TC 610 1991->1995 610 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B HUSQVARNA TE 610 1991->1997 610 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI BN 125 ELIMINATOR 2000->2007 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 125 2010->2016 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 125 D-TRACKER 2010->2014 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KX 125 1989->1993 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 140 L 2008->2018 140 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 150 D-TRACKER 2016->2018 150 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 150 L 2014->2015 150 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KDX 200 1990->1994 200 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 230 2020 230 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KDX 250 1991->1993 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 250 2014->2018 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 250 S 2009->2017 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLX 250 SF 2009->2012 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KX 250 1989->1993 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLF 300 BAYOU (C1/C12) 1989->2005 300 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLF 400 BAYOU 4x4 1993->1998 400 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KR 500 ES 1993-> 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KX 500 1989->1993 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KLR 650 2008->2018 650 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KVF 650 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2011 650 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KRF 750 TERYX 4x4 2008->2013 750 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 2008->2011 750 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2015 750 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KRF 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI KRT 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX 2018->2020 1000 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE 2018->2020 1000 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 125  I 2017->2018 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 HERITAGE 2014-> 50 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 HERITAGE 2014-> 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 (pinza Nissin) 2006-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GT 125 SATELIS SPORT 2011-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 HERITAGE 2014-> 150 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOSTYLE 250 2010-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 GT 2014-> 300 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 PREMIUM (pinza Nissin) 2010-> 300 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 RS (pinze Nissin) 2010-> 300 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOSTYLE 300 (pinza Nissin) 2010-> 300 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 300 2013-> 300 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 (pinze Nissin) 2007-> 400 FRONT / REAR
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4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 GT 2014-> 400 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 RS 2008-> 400 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 I 2014-> 400 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 2007-> 500 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B PGO LIBRA 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B PGO X HOT 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI EN 125 2005->2009 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI RM 125 1987->1995 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI TS 125 1990->1996 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI TS 200 R 1990-> 200 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI DR 250 S 1990->1995 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI RM 250 1987->1995 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI RMX 250 1989->1993 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI LT-F 300 KING QUAD 2002 300 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI DR 350 1990->1997 350 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2007->2019 400 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI LT-R 450 2006->2012 450 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI LT-A 500 F QUADRUNNER 2000->2001 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI LT-F 500 F QUADRUNNER 1998->2000 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B SUZUKI RM 500 1987-> 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 749 1991->1998 749 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) T100 up to Eng No 211132 2002->2004 790 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH
BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) Up to Eng No 282963-F2 / 273654-

F4 
2001->2006 790 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 AMERICA (carb) 2002->2004 790 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 790 (carb) 2003->2004 790 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 (carb) 2005->2011 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 (carb) T100 Eng No 211133 up 2005->2011 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS)  VIN 380777 up 2009->2015 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI T100 2012->2017 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 Eng No 282964-F2 / 273655-F4 up 2007->2008 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS) VIN 380777 up 2009->2012 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 (carb) 2006->2008 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 (carb) 2005->2010 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 EFI 2011->2017 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 (carb) 2004->2007 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 EFI 2012->2016 865 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 EFI T509 up to 141871 1997->1998 885 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 up to VIN 71698 1993->1998 885 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 SPIRIT 2015 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 STREET CUP 2017->2018 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 2016->2020 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 BLACK 2016->2020 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T214 2015 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 900 SPRINT 1993 900 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 900 T509 1997->2001 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH STREET CUP 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLER 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900 2016->2020 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH T100 BUD EKINS 900 2020 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 2004->2005 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 ACE 2015 900 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 885    900 1991->1998 900 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1991->1995 900 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA  955 T595 1997->2000 955 REAR
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4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 2003->2006 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 CENTENNIAL 2002->2004 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE  955 T595 up to 141871 1999->2001 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE i 955 955i VIN 141872 to  210444 2002->2006 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 FROM VIN 139277 2002->2005 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 up to VIN 139276 2000->2001 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 up to VIN 139276 1999->2001 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 VIN 139277 TO VIN 208166 2002->2004 955 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1000 1991->1995 1000 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED 94 1050 2015->2016 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED 94R 1050 2015->2016 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050 2005->2018 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE R 1050 2012->2018 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE RS 1050 2016->2020 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE S 1050 2016->2020 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 2011->2015 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 ABS 2011->2018 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1050 VIN 208167 up 2005->2010 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 1050 2015->2019 1050 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 2016->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 ACE 2019->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 BLACK 2016->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 DIAMOND 2019->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TWIN 1200 2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH T120 BUD EKINS 1200 2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 1200 2016->2019 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON R 1200 2016->2019 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON RS 1200 2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1200 2012->2017 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 1200 2018->2019 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 LOW 2018->2020 1200 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1991->1995 1200 FRONT / REAR

4063-6063-7063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY SE 1215 2012->2018 1215 REAR

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA FZR 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA WR 125 1991->1997 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA XTZ 125 2003->2010 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YZ 125 1989->1997 125 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA DT 200 WR 1992->1993 200 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA WR 200 1992->1994 200 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA DT 230 R LANZA 1997->1998 230 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA TT R 250 1993->1999 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA WR 250 Z 1991->1998 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA WR X 250 2008->2016 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA XT 250 LANDER ( BRASIL) 2007->2009 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YZ 250 1989->1997 250 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YZ 360 1989-> 360 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YZ 360 RALLY 1990->1993 360 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YFZ 450 2004->2010 450 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA WR 500 1992->1993 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA XT E 500 2000-> 500 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YXR 660 RHINO 4x4 2004->2009 660 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2006->2019 700 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR SPECIAL EDITION 2013->2020 700 FRONT
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4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YFM 700 RSEW / RSPX 2007->2012 700 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA YXR 700 F RHINO 2008->2014 700 FRONT

4063-6063-7063 B YAMAHA XTZ 750 SUPER TENERE 1989->1995 750 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B AEON OVERLAND 125 2002-> 125 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B AEON OVERLAND 180 2002-> 180 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B AEON ROADSTER 180 2002-> 180 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B BENELLI CAFFENERO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA CANYON 500 1996->2000 500 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA CANYON 600 1995->1999 600 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA CANYON  900 I.E. 1997-> 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 900 I.E.- GT 1991->1997 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 900 1998->2000 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA ELEFANT  906 1990-> 906 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 2000->2005 1000 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 2x4 LSV / LSVE 2013->2015 elect FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 4x4 STD / XT / SLV 2013->2015 elect FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM RYKER 600 ACE 2019->2020 600 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 IS MARKET 2013 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 R / DPS / STD / XT / XTI 2011->2020 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM RYKER 900 2019->2020 900 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R LTD 2012->2020 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R STD / DPS / X / XT / XTP 2012->2019 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 X / IS MARKET 2013 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (sx/left) 2013->2014 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO CF 250 T-6A  V-NIGHT (sx / left) 2012 250 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO U FORCE 550 2014->2018 550 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO RANCHER 600 2012 600 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 600 2012 600 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 600 2013->2015 600 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 625 EX 2012->2013 625 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO U FORCE 800 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 800 EX 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B DAYTONA DY 125 RS EFI 2017->2021 125 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B DAYTONA SPRINTER  125 i 2017-> 125 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B E-TON LXL / CLX 150 CHALLENGER 2003->2005 150 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B E-TON RXL 150 VIPER 2005->2006 150 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B E-TON ST EXL 150 VIPER 2005-> 150 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B E-TON ST EXL 150 YUKON 2005-> 150 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B HONDA NSR 50 R 1997->2000 50 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B HONDA NSR 50 V - X 1997->1999 50 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B HONDA NSR 80 R 1993->1999 80 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B HONDA SUPRA 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B HONDA CB 125 F 2015->2016 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B JINCHENG JC 125 2A/3A 1997-> 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KAZE 115 R 1998-> 115 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI Z 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KR 150 1998-> 150 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 250 R (EX) 2008->2020 250 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 250 SL 2015->2017 250 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI Z 250 SL 2015->2017 250 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI EL 252 2001-> 252 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KLE 300 VERSYS-X 2017->2019 300 REAR
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4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KLF 300 BAYOU (C1/C12) 1989->2005 300 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 300 (EX R) 2013->2017 300 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI Z 300 2015->2018 300 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KLF 400 BAYOU 4x4 1993->1998 400 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 400 2018->2022 400 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 400 KRT EDITION 2018->2019 400 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI Z 400 DKF 2019->2023 400 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KLR 650 2008->2018 650 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KVF 650 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2011 650 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KRF 750 TERYX 4x4 2008->2013 750 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 2008->2011 750 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2015 750 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI EJ 800 DLF 2020 800 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI EJ 800 STREET / CAFE 2019->2020 800 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KRF 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI KRT 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KAWASAKI W 800 CAFE / STREET (EJ 800) 2019->2020 800 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B KREIDLER FLORETT 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B KREIDLER FLORETT 125 RMC-F 2007-> 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B MODENAS KRISS 115 1999-> 115 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B MOTOR UNION HK 250 HAOKE 1997-> 250 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI TZR 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2015->2019 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI FX 150 4 STROKE 1998-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI RG 150 WATER COOLED 1998-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 200 UH 2014->2018 200 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI LT-F 300 KING QUAD 2002 300 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2007->2019 400 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI LT-R 450 2006->2012 450 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI LT-A 500 F QUADRUNNER 2000->2001 500 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI LT-F 500 F QUADRUNNER 1998->2000 500 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B SUZUKI DR 800 BIG all models 1991->1993 800 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 749 1991->1998 749 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 (carb) 1994->1998 885 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 up to VIN 71698 1993->1998 885 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 900 SPRINT 1993 900 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 885 900 1995->1998 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH SPRINT 885    900 1994->1997 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH SPRINT EXECUTIVE 885    900 1998-> 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH SPRINT SPORT 885    900 1997->1998 900 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 885    900 1991->1998 900 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1991->1995 900 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 198875 to VIN 287503 2004->2006 955 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1000 1991->1995 1000 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TIGER 1050 2007->2013 1050 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TIGER SE 1050 2006->2017 1050 REAR

4064-6064-7064 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1991->1995 1200 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA FZR 50 1990->1991 50 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA TZM 50 R 1994-> 50 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA TZR 50 1990->2002 50 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA TZR 80 1996->1998 80 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA TZR 125 (versione Spagna) 1987-> 125 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YBR 250 2007->2011 250 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YFZ 450 2004->2010 450 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YXR 660 RHINO 4x4 2004->2009 660 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2006->2019 700 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR SPECIAL EDITION 2013->2020 700 FRONT
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4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YFM 700 RSEW / RSPX 2007->2012 700 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA YXR 700 F RHINO 2008->2014 700 FRONT

4064-6064-7064 B YAMAHA XTZ 750 SUPER TENERE 1989->1995 750 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B CF MOTO NK 150 2015->2019 150 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B CF MOTO NK 250 ABS 2019 250 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B CF MOTO NK 300 ABS 2019->2020 300 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B DAELIM CITY ACE 110 2003-> 110 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B FACTORY YR 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B GARELLI JOKER 2 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B GARELLI JOKER 2 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA MBX 50 SD - SF 1983->1985 50 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA NSR 50 (Spagna) 50 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA NSR 50 F - S 1989->1995 50 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA NSR 75 FII 1988-> 75 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA MBX 80 1982 80 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA MBX 80 (ESPANA) 1984-> 80 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA MBX 80 VOLLUERKLEIDUNG 1985-> 80 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA NSR 80 R 1987->1992 80 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA LS 125 R 2000-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA MBX 125 1984->1986 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA SONIC 125 FS 2003-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HONDA CD 250 1988->1992 250 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG COMET 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 125 1998-> 125 REAR

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 125 PLUS 2002-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 2002->2003 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GV 125 AQUILA 2000->2004 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG KARION RT 125 2004->2006 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG RT 125 KARION 2002->2006 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG XRX 125 OFFROAD 1999->2006 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG EXCEED 150 2002-> 150 REAR

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 150 1998-> 150 REAR

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GV 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG XRX 400 2005-> 400 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG COMET 600 2003 600 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B HYOSUNG GV 650 AQUILA 2005->2007 650 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B KEEWAY RY8 50 2010->2016 50 REAR

4069-6069-7069 B KYMCO JETIX 125 2008->2015 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B KYMCO DX 150 CUSTOM 1993-> 150 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B MZ MANTIZZ S 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B SACHS MAD ASS 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B SACHS MAD ASS 50 4T 2005-> 50 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B SYM WOLF CLASSIC 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B SYM WOLF LEGEND 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4069-6069-7069 B SYM MF 180 2003-> 180 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B AEON URBAN 125 2011->2013 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B AEON ELITE 250 2011-> 250 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B AEON URBAN 350 2011-> 350 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B BENELLI CAFFE  NERO 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B DAELIM A FOUR 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B DAELIM DELFINO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B GENERIC ZION 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B HONDA CA 125 REBEL 1995->1997 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B HONDA CMX 250 C REBEL 1996->2000 250 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KEEWAY 125 SUPERLIGHT 2006->2016 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KEEWAY 150 SUPERLIGHT 2006->2016 150 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KEEWAY 250 LAND CRUISER 2006->2014 250 FRONT
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4070-6070-7070 B KREIDLER ENDURO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KREIDLER SUPERMOTO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 4T R 10 2006->2014 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 4T R 12 2007->2015 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 RS NAKED 2T 2010->2015 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO FILLY 50 LX 2002->2006 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO LIKE 50 2T 2009-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO LIKE 50 4T 2009-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO VITALITY 50 2004->2009 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO VITALITY 50 4T 2004->2009 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO YUP 50 2002->2009 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 CITY 2011->2017 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 RS 2009 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO LIKE 125 2009->2016 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO MOVIE 125 1999->2000 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO MOVIE 125 EURO 3 2006->2009 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO STRYKER 125 ON / OFF 1999->2006 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO VIVIO 125 2000->2003 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO XCITING 125 I 2012->2014 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO STRYKER OFF 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO VIVIO 150 2001->2002 150 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO LIKE 200 i 2009->2016 200 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 i 2007-> 250 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 I 2008->2010 300 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MALAGUTI BLOG 125 2009->2011 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 IE 2008->2009 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 SL 2009->2011 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MALAGUTI BLOG 160 2009->2011 160 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 IE 2008->2009 160 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 SL 2009->2011 160 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MZ SM 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B MZ SX 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B TGB 203 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B TGB AKROS 50 TEC 5 1999-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B TGB APOLLO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B TGB FIRE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B TGB SKY 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B TGB APOLLO 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

4070-6070-7070 B YAMAHA YBR 125 ED (Brasil) 2006->2008 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B CAGIVA 900 CAT 1993-> 900 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM DAYSTAR 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM ROADWIN 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM ROCKET 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM S2 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM VL 125 DAYSTAR 2000-> 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM VT 125 EVOLUTION 2000-> 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM VT 125 MAGNA 1997 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM ROADWIN 150 X5 2006-> 150 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM ROADWIN 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B DAELIM S2 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 250 RR 2017->2018 250 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 300 F 2015->2018 300 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 300 F 2014->2016 300 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 300 F ABS 2014->2018 300 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 300 R 2014->2020 300 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CMX 300 REBEL 2017 300 FRONT
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4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 400 SS 2002 400 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 500 F 2013->2021 500 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 500 X 2013->2021 500 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 500 R 2013->2021 500 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CMX 500 REBEL 2017->2023 500 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 650 F 2014->2019 650 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 650 R 2019 650 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 650 F 2014->2020 650 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CTX 700 2014->2018 700 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CTX 700 D ABS (w/DTC) 2013->2015 700 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CTX 700 N 2014->2018 700 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CTX 700 ND ABS (w/DTC) 2014->2015 700 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1988 750 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA NC 750 D INTEGRA (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA NC 750 S (w/DTC) 2014->2018 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA NC 750 X (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA NM4 750 VULTUS ABS (w/DTC) 2015->2018 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VFR 750 F 1990->1997 750 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VFR 750 F INTERCEPTOR 1988->1989 750 FRONT / REAR

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VT 750 BLACK WINDOW 2001->2004 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 1997->2009 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VT 750 C2B 2011->2018 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VT 750 C4 SHADOW 2004->2005 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VT 750 SHADOW BLACK SPIRIT 2010->2012 750 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA VFR 950 F CARAT 1992-> 950 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CB 1000 SUPERFOUR (BIG FOUR) 1992 1000 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBF 1000 2006->2011 1000 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBF 1000 F 2010->2014 1000 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CBF 1000 LIMITED EDITION 2009->2014 1000 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA CTX 1300 2014->2018 1300 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B HONDA GL 1500 F6C VALKYRIE 1997->2003 1500 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEF 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1800 2014->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2019 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1800 2014->2019 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 1800 2014->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN LIMITED 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN DARK HORSE 1800 2016->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN ROADMASTER 1800 2015->2019 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN ROADMASTER CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN ROADMASTER ELITE 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD 1800 2016->2019 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2020 1800 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B MBK KILIBRE 300 2005->2006 300 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B TRIUMPH ADVENTURER 885 1996->2001 885 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885 1999->2001 885 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 1995->2005 885 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 SPORT 2003->2004 885 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 VIN 71699 to VIN 124105 1999->2000 885 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 124106 to VIN 198874 1999->2003 955 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2008 1634 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 all models 2008->2012 1634 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2008->2017 1634 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2008->2017 1634 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2008 1634 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY BOARDWALK 1731 2013->2015 1731 REAR
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4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 1731 2010->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 8-BALL 1731 2014->2016 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY TOUR 1731 2012->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 1731 2010->2012 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 8-BALL 1731 2014 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS CLASSIC 1731 2014 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY GUNNER 1731 2015->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY HAMMER 1731 2009->2011 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY HAMMER 8-BALL 1731 2010->2016 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY HAMMER S 1731 2009->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY HARD-BALL 1731 2012->2013 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY HIGH-BALL 1731 2012->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY JACKPOT 1731 2010->2016 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY JUDGE 1731 2013->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1731 2010->2012 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY KINGPIN 8-BALL 1731 2010->2012 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY MAGNUM 1731 2015->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY MAGNUM X-1 1731 2015->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VEGAS 1731 2010->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1731 2010->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1731 2009 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B VICTORY VISION 1731 (all models) 2008->2017 1731 REAR

4071-6071-7071 B YAMAHA X-CITY 125 VP 2008->2013 125 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B YAMAHA X-CITY 250 VP 2007->2013 250 FRONT

4071-6071-7071 B YAMAHA VERSITY 300 XC 2005->2006 300 FRONT

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VTR 250 1998->2007 250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR BOL DOR 2004->2005 400 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VRX 400 T (NC33) 1996 400 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 500 2004->2007 500 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 500 ABS 2004->2007 500 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET 1998->2006 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET (Japan) 1998-> 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET ABS 2007->2008 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET S 2000->2004 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 600 2004->2011 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 600 ABS 2008->2011 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1991->2007 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 600 F4 / FS / FR SPORT 2001->2002 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 600 RR 2003->2006 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA NC 700 D INTEGRA 2012->2013 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA NC 700 SA ABS 2012->2013 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA NC 700 SD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA NC 700 XA ABS 2012->2013 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA NC 700 XD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP ABS 2008->2011 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 750 N SEVEN FIFTY 1992->2002 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 900 HORNET 2002->2007 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR FIREBLADE (918 cc) 1995->1999 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (893 cc) 1992->1994 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (929 cc) 2000->2001 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (954 cc) 2002->2003 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1000 F 1993->1997 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 1000 2006->2011 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 1000 F 2010->2014 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 1000 F ABS 2015->2018 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBF 1000 LIMITED EDITION 2009->2014 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 1000 F BIG ONE 1993->1997 1000 REAR
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4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2004->2005 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN 2016->2019 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2018->2019 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VTR 1000 F FIRESTORM 1997->2007 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2000->2007 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA 1100 AMERICAN CLASSIC EDITION 1995-> 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1100 2013 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1100 EX 2014->2019 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1100 EX ABS 2017->2019 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1100 RS ABS 2017->2019 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN 2020->2022 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2020->2022 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VT 1100 C2 1995->2005 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VT 1100 C3 1998->2000 1100 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1300 F SUPER FOUR 2003->2004 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1300 S 2011->2015 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPER BOL DOR 2005->2008 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPERFOUR 2005->2013 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VT 1300 FURY 2010->2018 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VTX 1300 C 2004->2009 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B HONDA VTX 1300 S 2003->2008 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S 2015->2021 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S CAFE 2017->2021 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN SE 2017->2021 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 750 2007->2012 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R ABS 2011->2012 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 900 RS 2018->2020 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI KLV 1000 2004->2007 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS 2012->2018 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS ABS 2015->2020 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS LT 2015->2016 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2007->2009 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 2020->2021 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 SE 2021 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI DL 250 V STROM 2017->2019 250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX 250 R 2017->2020 250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA 2012->2019 250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI SV 400 2003->2005 400 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 2004->2020 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM X 2004->2012 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM XT 2015 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2005->2012 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 650 S BANDIT ABS 2007->2013 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX 650 F 2008->2016 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI SV 650 2003->2012 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI SV 650 ABS 2007->2018 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 2003->2012 650 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSR 750 2011->2016 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 2008->2009 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2015->2020 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 Z 2017->2019 750 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 950 2022 950 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2002->2013 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 2015->2019 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 F 2015->2019 1000 REAR
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4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 KATANA 2019->2022 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI SV 1000 FAIRED 2003->2007 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI SV 1000 NAKED 2003->2007 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 2006->2009 1200 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT STREETFIGHTER 2007->2012 1200 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 2006 1200 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 BANDIT 2007->2012 1250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 S BANDIT 2007->2015 1250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 FA 2010->2012 1250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 SPORT TOURING 2010->2014 1250 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B SUZUKI GSX 1300 B KING 2007 1300 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER 2004->2007 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER ABS 2006->2008 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 N 600 2004->2007 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 NS 600 2005->2006 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 2007->2009 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER 2007->2009 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER ABS 2008 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA XJ6 F 600 DIVERSION 2013->2016 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA XJ6 N 600 DIVERSION 2013->2016 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA XJ6 S 600 DIVERSION 2013->2015 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 2003->2016 600 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTM 690 D XSR 700 XTRIBUTE 2019 690 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTM 690 U XSR 700 2018->2020 690 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTM 690 XSR 700 2018->2020 690 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTT 690 A TRACER (700) 2016->2019 690 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTT 690 TRACER (700) 2020->2021 690 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 2014->2020 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 (MTN 690) 2021 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 MOTO CAGE 2014->2018 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 TRACER (MTN 690U) 2021 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA XSR 700 2016->2018 700 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ8 N 800 2011->2015 800 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ8 NA 800 2011->2015 800 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ8 S 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ8 SA 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTT 850 TRACER GT 2019->2020 850 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MTX 850 NIKEN GT 2019->2020 850 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MXT 850 NIKEN 2018 850 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 850) 2017->2020 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 890) 2021 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN850) 2018 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN890) 2021 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 STREET RALLY (850cc) 2014->2016 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (850cc) 2015->2018 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (MTT850) 2019->2020 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER GT (MTT850) 2018 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA XSR 900 -850 2016->2020 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA XSR 900 80 BLACK (850) 2020 900 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 2006->2012 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 FAZER 2006->2012 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 2016->2021 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 SP 2017->2019 1000 REAR

4072-6072-7072 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2004->2014 1000 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL BLAST 500 2001->2009 500 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB9R 984 FIREBOLT 2002->2010 984 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB9S 984 LIGHTNING 2003->2010 984 REAR
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4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB9SX 984 CITY X 2005->2010 984 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL M2 1200 CYCLONE 1998->2002 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL RS 1200 X 1 2001-> 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL S1 1200 LIGHTNING 1998->2002 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL S1 1200 WHITELIGHNING 1998->2002 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL S3 1200 THUNDERBOLT 1998->2002 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL X1 1200 LIGHTNING 2001->2002 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB12R 1200 FIREBOLT 2004->2010 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB12S 1200 LIGHTNING 2004->2008 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB12SCG 1200 LIGHTNING 2006->2010 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB12SS 1200 LIGHTNING LONG 2006->2010 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB12TT 1200 SUPER TT 2007->2010 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B BUELL XB12X 1200 SUPER TT 2006->2010 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B CF MOTO NK 150 2015->2019 150 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B CF MOTO NK 250 ABS 2019 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B CF MOTO NK 300 ABS 2019->2020 300 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA PANTHEON 125 FES 2003->2007 125 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA PANTHEON 150 FES 2003->2007 150 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CB 250 FT HORNET 1996->2001 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CBR 250 R - RR 1988->1994 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CBR 250 R HURRICANE 1987 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA FORESIGHT 250 FES 1999->2007 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA JADE 250 1991 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NSR 250 R - SP 1988->1993 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA RS 250 R 1991->1992 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA VT 250 SPADA 1988->1990 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA VTR 250 2009->2010 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CB 400 FOUR 1997->1998 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR 1992->1997 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR F3V 1997 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CB-1 400 F 1989->1990 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (GULL ARM NC29) 1990->1994 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (TRI ARM NC23) 1987->1989 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NTV 400 BROS 1988-> 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA TRANSALP 400 1992-> 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA VFR 400 R 1987->1988 400 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 500 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NTV 600 BROSS 1988->1991 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NTV 600 REVERE 1988->1991 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1991->1996 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1997->1999 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NT 650 HAWK GT 1988->1990 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NTV 650 BROS 1988->1992 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NTV 650 DEAUVILLE 1998->2001 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NTV 650 REVERE 1993->1997 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA XL 650 V TRANSALP 2000->2007 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA XRV 650 AFRICA TWIN 1988->1990 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NC 700 S 2012->2013 700 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA NC 700 X 2012->2013 700 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP 2008->2011 700 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B HONDA XRV 750 R AFRICA TWIN 1990->2003 750 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B PEUGEOT SV 250 2001-> 250 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH BABY SPEED 600 2001->2002 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600  from VIN 210262 2004->2005 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600 up to VIN 210261 2002->2003 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH SPEED FOUR 600 2003->2006 600 REAR
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4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TT 600 2000->2003 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 FROM VIN 210262 2004->2006 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 UP TO VIN 210261 2002->2003 650 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 up to VIN 381274 2006->2008 675 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE 675 2009->2012 675 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE R 675 2011->2012 675 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675 2008->2012 675 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675 2009->2012 675 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 2011->2014 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 2011->2017 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCR 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 800 2018->2020 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 800 2015->2018 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR X 800 2015 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 LOW 2018->2020 800 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 BIBRACCIO 2001->2002 955 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER BLACK 2018->2019 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B YAMAHA FZ6R 600 2009->2014 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B YAMAHA XJ6 600 DIVERSION 2009->2015 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B YAMAHA XJ6 F 600 DIVERSION 2009->2012 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B YAMAHA XJ6 N 600 DIVERSION 2009->2012 600 REAR

4073-6073-7073 B YAMAHA XJ6 S 600 DIVERSION 2009->2012 600 REAR

4077-6077-7077 B YAMAHA CYGNUS X 125 NXC 2004->2011 125 FRONT

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2004 400 REAR

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2005->2011 400 REAR

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP ABS 2009->2011 400 REAR

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2004->2011 500 REAR

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP ABS 2005->2011 500 REAR

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP 2011 500 REAR

4078-6078-7078 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP ABS 2010->2011 500 REAR

4080-6080-7080 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2006->2009 125 FRONT

4080-6080-7080 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2005->2009 250 FRONT

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 C 1997->2001 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 GS 1996->2007 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 R (21_0097 - 259R) 1994->2001 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 R (21_0145 - R28) 1999->2007 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 R ROADSTER 1995->2000 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 RT (21_0145 - R22) 2000->2006 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 850 RT INTEGRAL ABS 2001->2004 850 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 900 RT 2005->2013 900 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW S 1000 XR (K49) 2015->2019 1000 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW S 1000 XR (K69) 2019->2023 1000 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1100 GS 1993->2001 1100 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1100 R 1993->2001 1100 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1100 RT 1994->2001 1100 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1100 S 1996->2005 1100 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1100 S ABS 2000->2006 1100 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1100 S BOXER CUP REPLICA 2003->2006 1100 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1150 GS 2000->2003 1150 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1150 GS ADV 2001->2005 1150 REAR
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4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1150 R 1999->2006 1150 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1150 R ROCKSTER 2002->2006 1150 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1150 RS 2000->2005 1150 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1150 RT 2000->2006 1150 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW HP2 1200 MEGAMOTO 2007->2010 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1200 R 2005->2011 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1200 S 2005->2008 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 C 1996->2002 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 C CLASSIC 2003->2004 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 C I/M 2003->2004 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 C INDEPENDENT 2003-> 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 C MONTAUK 2004-> 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 CI 2000->2003 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 GS 2003->2012 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 2006->2013 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 GS TRIPPLE BLACK 2011->2016 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 MONTAUK 2002->2004 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 R 2006->2018 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 RS 2014->2018 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 RT 2003->2013 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 S 2004->2007 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW R 1200 ST 2003->2007 1200 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 GT 2009->2011 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 GT EE 2010->2011 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 GT SE 2010->2011 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 R 2009->2015 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 R CARBON 2012 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 R DYNAMIC 2011->2015 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 S 2009->2015 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 S HP 2012 1300 REAR

4084-6084-7084 B BMW K 1300 S SPORT 2012 1300 REAR

4091-6091-7091 B CF MOTO NK 650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B CF MOTO TR  650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI BJ 250 F1/F2 2002->2003 250 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZR 250 BALIUS II 2002 250 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1996->1997 400 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 R 2011-> 400 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI W 650 (EJ 650) 1999->2006 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI Z 700 2004-> 700 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI Z 750 J (ZR) 2004->2006 750 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI Z 750 S (ZR) 2005->2007 750 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHYR  1996->1998 750 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZR-7 750 1999->2004 750 FRONT / REAR

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZR-7S 750 2001->2004 750 FRONT / REAR

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 800 DRIFTER 1999->2004 800 REAR

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI W 800 ABF (EJ 800) 2011->2016 800 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI W 800 CAFE / STREET (EJ 800) 2019->2020 800 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI KLV 1000 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1995->1999 1100 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1996->1998 1100 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR RS 2002 1100 FRONT
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4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC FI 2000-> 1500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER 1998->1999 1500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER FI 2000->2004 1500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 DRIFTER 1999->2004 1500 REAR

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 NOMAD 2000->2003 1500 FRONT / REAR

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC 2003->2008 1600 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC TOURER 2005->2008 1600 FRONT / REAR

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC 2009-> 1700 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC TOURER 2009->2012 1700 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 CLASSIC 2008->2009 2000 REAR

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI RV 125 VAN VAN 2002->2012 125 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI RV 200 K2/K3 2002->2003 200 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI RV 200 VAN VAN 2016->2019 200 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSX 250 (ZR 250C) 2000->2005 250 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SV 400 1998 400 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SV 400 1999->2005 400 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GS 500 1996->2003 500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GS 500 F 2004->2008 500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 2000->2004 600 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F 1998->2006 600 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 2004->2020 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM X 2004->2012 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM XT 2015 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT 2005->2006 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2005->2006 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SFV 650 GLADIUS 2009->2016 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SV 650 1999->2018 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SV 650 ABS 2007->2018 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 1999->2018 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI SV 650 X 2018->2019 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI XF 650 FREEWIND 1997->2002 650 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSR 750 2011->2016 750 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 1998->2006 750 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI C 800 INTRUDER 2005->2012 800 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI M 800 INTRUDER 2005->2012 800 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI VL 800 INTRUDER LC VOLUSIA 2001->2004 800 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI VZ 800 MARAUDER 1997->2003 800 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2002->2013 1000 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 G 1996-> 1000 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1996-> 1100 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI C 1500 INTRUDER 2005->2010 1500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI M 1500 INTRUDER 2009->2018 1500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI VL 1500 C INTRUDER 2005->2009 1500 FRONT

4091-6091-7091 B SUZUKI VL 1500 INTRUDER 2002->2003 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B CF MOTO NK 650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B CF MOTO TR  650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 400 CLASSIC 1999-> 400 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1996->1997 400 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 R 2011-> 400 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ER-5 500 TWISTER 2001->2007 500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2007->2014 650 FRONT
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4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI KLR 650 1995->2004 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI Z 700 2004-> 700 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI Z 750 J (ZR) 2004->2006 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI Z 750 S (ZR) 2005->2007 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHYR  1996->1998 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZR-7 750 1999->2004 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZR-7S 750 2001->2004 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASSIC 1996->2006 800 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 800 DRIFTER 1999->2004 800 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC 2006->2016 900 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC SE 2011->2019 900 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CUSTOM 2007->2020 900 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI KLV 1000 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1995->1999 1100 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1996->1998 1100 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR RS 2002 1100 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC FI 2000-> 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER 1998->1999 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER FI 2000->2004 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 D1/D2 CLASSIC 1996->1998 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 DRIFTER 1999->2004 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 NOMAD 2000->2003 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC 2003->2008 1600 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC TOURER 2005->2008 1600 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC 2009-> 1700 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC TOURER 2009->2012 1700 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ77A) 1995->2000 250 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI TU 250 GRASS TRACKER - BIG BOY 2000->2001 250 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI TU 250 X VOLTY 1999->2000 250 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI SV 400 1999->2005 400 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 2000->2004 600 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F 1998->2006 600 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 2004->2020 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM X 2004->2012 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM XT 2015 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT 2005->2006 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2005->2006 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI SFV 650 GLADIUS 2009->2016 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI SV 650 1999->2018 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI SV 650 ABS 2007->2018 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 1999->2018 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI SV 650 X 2018->2019 650 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSR 750 2011->2016 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 1998->2006 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2002->2013 1000 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 G 1996-> 1000 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1996-> 1100 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI C 1500 INTRUDER 2005->2010 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI M 1500 INTRUDER 2009->2018 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI VL 1500 C INTRUDER 2005->2009 1500 FRONT

4092-6092-7092 B SUZUKI VL 1500 INTRUDER 2002->2003 1500 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA TZR 125 1993->1995 125 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZR 250 R 1989-> 250 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA TZR 250 (REVERSE CYLINDER) 1989->1990 250 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA TZR 250 R - RS - SP 1989->1995 250 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZR 400 RR 1991->1992 400 FRONT
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4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZR 400 SP 1991-> 400 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2008->2011 500 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP ABS 2008->2011 500 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP 2011 500 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP ABS 2010->2011 500 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP 2012->2018 530 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX DX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP 2015 530 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX SX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 2020 560 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 20H ANNIVERSARY 2021 560 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA T MAX TECH MAX 560 XP 2020->2023 560 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 2007->2009 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER 2007->2009 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER ABS 2008 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZS 600 FAZER 1998->1999 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZS 600 SP FAZER 2000->2003 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R THUNDER CAT 1996->2004 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 1999->2022 600 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTM 690 D XSR 700 XTRIBUTE 2019 690 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTM 690 U XSR 700 2018->2020 690 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTM 690 XSR 700 2018->2020 690 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTT 690 A TRACER (700) 2016->2019 690 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTT 690 TRACER (700) 2020->2021 690 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 2014->2020 700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 (MTN 690) 2021 700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 MOTO CAGE 2014->2018 700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 TRACER (MTN 690U) 2021 700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XSR 700 2016->2018 700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 750 R7 (OW02) road version 1999->2000 750 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ8 N 800 2011->2015 800 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ8 NA 800 2011->2015 800 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ8 S 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ8 SA 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTT 850 TRACER GT 2019->2020 850 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MTX 850 NIKEN GT 2019->2020 850 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MXT 850 NIKEN 2018 850 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 850) 2017->2020 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 890) 2021 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN850) 2018 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN890) 2021 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 STREET RALLY (850cc) 2014->2016 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (850cc) 2015->2018 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (MTT850) 2019->2020 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER GT (MTT850) 2018 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA TDM 900 2002->2012 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA TDM 900 ABS 2005->2010 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XSR 900 -850 2016->2020 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XSR 900 80 BLACK (850) 2020 900 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 2006->2012 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 FAZER 2006->2012 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FZS 1000 FAZER 2001->2005 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 2016->2021 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 SP 2017->2019 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R THUNDER ACE 1996->2001 1000 FRONT
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4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 1998->2023 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1M 2015->2021 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1S 2016 1000 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA BT 1100 BULLDOG 2002->2006 1100 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XT 1200 Z SUPER TENERE 2010->2020 1200 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XT 1200 ZE SUPER TENERE 2014->2019 1200 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 ABS 2003->2005 1300 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 1999->2011 1300 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 RACER 2015->2019 1300 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 SP 2001 1300 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA MT-01 1670 2005->2006 1670 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XV 1670 ROYALS STAR WARRIOR 2002->2007 1670 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XV 1700 PC ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2003->2005 1700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XV 1700 ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2002 1700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XV 1700 WARRIOR 2003->2004 1700 FRONT

4094-6094-7094 B YAMAHA XV 1900 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2006->2012 1900 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 125 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 IBRIDO 2009->2012 125 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE 2008->2009 125 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE TOURING 2011->2012 125 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X EVO 125 2008->2012 125 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X10 125 4T 4V IE 2012-> 125 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTIVE 2012-> 125 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X7 125 2007->2009 125 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X7 125 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2010 125 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 2005->2007 125 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION (pinza HengTong) 2001-> 125 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 150 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 150 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 250 LT 2008->2009 250 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 250 MIC 2008->2009 250 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X EVO 250 EVO 2007->2013 250 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X7 250 EURO 3 2008-> 250 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004->2006 250 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 IE 2011->2018 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE ERL IBRIDO 2010->2013 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE LT IBRIDO 2010->2011 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT 2010->2011 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2011->2013 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT TOURING 2011->2013 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE MIC 2010->2011 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE TOURING 2011->2012 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2015 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN LT ERL 2011->2012 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE 2011-> 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2011 300 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 4T 4V IE SPORT TOURING E3 2011 350 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 S 2014-> 350 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORT TOURING IE 2012-> 350 REAR

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X10 350 4T 4V IE 2012-> 350 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X EVO 400 EURO 3 2007->2011 400 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X8 400 2006 400 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X8 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 FRONT

4097-6097-7097 B PIAGGIO X10 500 4T 4V IE 2012-> 500 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA RS 125 2006->2011 125 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA DORSODURO 750 (Adler clutch) 2009->2016 750 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA SHIVER 750 (Adler Clutch) 2007->2016 750 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA SHIVER GT 750 (Adler Clutch) 2009 750 FRONT
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4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA 2007->2011 850 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA GT 2009->2016 850 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA DORSODURO 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B APRILIA SHIVER 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B YAMAHA MT 125 2014->2019 125 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2014->2020 125 FRONT

4098-6098-7098 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 MONSTER ENERGY 2020 125 FRONT

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 2016-> 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO G-DINK 125 2012-> 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO K-XCT 125 I 2014-> 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO NEW G-DINK 125 2012->2014 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE 125 EURO 3 2007-> 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 2010->2014 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 125  I 2017->2018 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 DD 2007->2008 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO X-TOWN 125 2016->2017 125 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 200 2010->2014 200 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 200 I 2007-> 200 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 2006-> 250 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 i 2007-> 250 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO XCITING 250 2005 250 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO XCITING 250 i 2006-> 250 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO G-DINK 300 2012-> 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO K-XCT 300 I ABS 2012->2014 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 2010->2013 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 I 2008->2010 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO X-TOWN 300 2016->2017 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I 2008-> 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I R 2008->2009 300 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 350 2015->2016 350 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP 2013->2016 400 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP MOMODESIGN 2014 400 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS 2014->2017 400 REAR

4102-6102-7102 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS MOMODESIGN 2014 400 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KAWASAKI J 125 2016->2019 125 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KAWASAKI J 300 2014->2018 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 I 2009->2015 125 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 125 2016->2017 125 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 2010->2015 125 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO X-TOWN 125 CT 2020 125 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 200 I 2010->2015 200 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN  300 ABS 2010->2011 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I 2009->2011 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I ABS 2010->2011 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 ABS 2012->2015 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 2020 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO X-TOWN 300 CT 2020 300 REAR

4103-6103-7103 B KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 350 2016->2017 350 REAR

4104-6104-7104 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2007->2019 400 REAR

4104-6104-7104 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 650 AN 2002->2020 650 REAR

4107-6107-7107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE 2002->2003 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE NERA 2004 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R 2001->2007 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R FACTORY 2004->2005 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R 2003 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R FACTORY 2006->2012 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI BX 449 SUPERMOTARD 2008-> 449 FRONT
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4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI C 500 2019 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI CRUISER 500 502 C 2019->2021 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2017->2021 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TORNADO 500 NAKED 2023 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TRK 502 500 2018->2023 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI C 502 2023 502 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI BN 600 2014->2016 600 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI BN 600 GT 2014->2016 600 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI BN 600 R 2014-> 600 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI T 600 TORNADO NAKED 2020 600 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI 752 S 2018->2019 752 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI CUE 756 2007->2009 756 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 2022->2023 800 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 TRAIL 2022->2023 800 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TNT 899 CENTURY RACER 2011 899 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 2003->2006 900 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 RS 2004->2006 900 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CAFE RACER 2005->2006 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CENTURY RACER 2011-> 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 OFFICINE 2007-> 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 SPORT 2005 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TITANIUM 2005-> 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 2006-> 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE 2006->2008 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE R 2013-> 1130 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 DELIRIO 2007-> 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 MILLE 2005->2011 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 S 2007->2011 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA SB8K 1000 SANTAMONICA 2007-> 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB10 1078 BIMOTARD 2012-> 1078 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB5 1078 RE 2012-> 1078 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB7 1098 2008 1098 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB6R 1100 DELIRIO 2008-> 1100 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA TESI 1100 3D 2007-> 1100 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB12 1200 2012-> 1200 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BIMOTA DB9 1200 2012-> 1200 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B BMW G 450 SMR 2009->2011 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B CAGIVA X-RAPTOR 1000 2003 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B CAGIVA X3-RAPTOR 1000 2004-> 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 748 R 2001->2002 748 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 749 (748cc) 2003->2006 749 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 749 DARK (748cc) 2004->2006 749 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 749 R (748cc) 2004->2006 749 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 749 S (748cc) 2003->2006 749 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 996 R 2001 996 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 2002->2003 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 MATRIX 2004 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 R 2002 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 R - S 2002->2003 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2002->2003 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 S 2002->2006 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 S (pinza radiale) 2002->2003 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 S BAYLISS - BOSTROM 2002 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 998 S FINAL EDITION 2004 998 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 999 (998cc) 2003->2006 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 999 R (998cc) 2003->2006 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 999 RS (998cc) (con antisaltellamento) 2004->2005 999 FRONT
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4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI 999 S (998cc) 2002->2007 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1000 2006 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 2003->2005 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S 2005 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4R 2007->2008 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS 2006->2008 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS TRICOLORE 2008 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B GILERA SUPERSPORT 600 2002-> 600 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SMR 449 2011-> 449 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2005->2009 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SM 450 RR 2006-> 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SM 510 R 2005-> 510 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SMR 511 2011-> 511 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SM 610 IE 2007-> 610 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SM 630 2010-> 630 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA STR 650 CRC 2007-> 650 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HUSQVARNA SM 701 SUPERMOTO 2015->2020 701 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B HYOSUNG RX 450 SM 2008-> 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC4 690 DUKE 2008->2011 690 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC4 690 DUKE R 2010->2011 690 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC4 690 SM PRESTIGE 2007 690 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC4 690 SMC 2008->2011 690 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC4 690 SMC R 2012->2017 690 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC4 690 SMR 2008 690 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC8 950 SM 2005->2008 950 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC8 950 SMR 2007 950 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE 2005->2012 990 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE R 2007->2013 990 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO 2008->2009 990 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO T 2009->2013 990 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B LAVERDA SFC 1000 2003-> 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MONDIAL PIEGA 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MONDIAL PIEGA EVO 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MONDIAL PIEGA NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2004-> 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MONDIAL RZ NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MONDIAL RZ STARFIGHTER 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 750 2004-> 750 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MOTO GUZZI MGS-01 1200 CORSA 2005-> 1200 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MOTO MORINI GRANFERRO 1200 2010-> 1200 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 2005->2008 910 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 R 2005->2009 910 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 S 2005->2009 910 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 312 R- 312 R 1+1- STOCK 312 2008 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 S -  R - RR - S 1+1 - R 1+1 - RR 1+1 2006->2007 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 S- S 1+1 - AGO - TAMBURINI - STOCK 2002->2005 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 SENNA 2006 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 STOCK - VELTRO- SBK Replica 2006 1000 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1078 312 R - 312 R 1+1 2008 1078 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 CAFE RACER 2011-> 961 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SE 2012-> 961 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF 2013-> 961 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B SHERCO SM 450 4.5 SUPERMOTARD 2006-> 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B SWM GRAN MILANO 440 2018->2020 440 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B SWM SM 450 R 2015->2017 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B SWM ACE OF SPADES 500 2018->2021 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B SWM GRAN MILANO 500 OUTLAW 2018->2021 500 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B SWM SM 500 R 2018->2020 500 FRONT
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4107-6107-7107 B SWM SUPER DUAL 650 2015->2018 650 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B TM SMX 450 F 2004-> 450 FRONT

4107-6107-7107 B TM SMX 660 F 2005-> 660 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B DUCATI ST2  944 1997->2001 944 REAR

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR BOL DOR 1999->2005 400 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET (Japan) 1998-> 600 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1999->2007 600 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CBR 600 F4 / FS / FR SPORT 2001->2002 600 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CBR 600 RR 2003->2004 600 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CBR 900 RR FIREBLADE (918 cc) 1998->1999 900 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (929 cc) 2000->2001 900 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (954 cc) 2002->2003 900 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2000->2007 1000 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1100 EX 2014->2019 1100 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1100 EX ABS 2017->2019 1100 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1300 F SUPER FOUR 2003->2004 1300 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1300 F1 2001 1300 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1300 R 2002->2004 1300 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPER BOL DOR 2005->2008 1300 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPERFOUR 2005->2013 1300 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG GD 125 EXIV 2012-> 125 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG GD 250 EXIV-R 2015-> 250 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG GT 252 IR 2015-> 252 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I 2013-> 650 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I NAKED 2015-> 650 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG GT 650 IR 2013->2014 650 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG I DELUXE 700 2013-> 700 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B HYOSUNG ST7 700 2010-> 700 FRONT

4112-6112-7112 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2013->2023 636 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 2007->2017 600 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R 2011->2012 750 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2007->2009 1000 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 2008->2014 1400 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 ABS 2015->2020 1400 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 2006->2007 1400 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 ABS 2006->2020 1400 FRONT

4115-6115-7115 B SUZUKI GSX 1300 B KING 2007 1300 FRONT

4116-6116-7116 B HONDA CBR 600 RR 2005->2015 600 FRONT

4116-6116-7116 B HONDA CBR 600 RR ABS 2009->2017 600 FRONT

4116-6116-7116 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR X 2015->2016 800 FRONT

4116-6116-7116 B HONDA VFR 800 F 2014->2016 800 FRONT

4116-6116-7116 B HONDA CB 1000 R 2008->2016 1000 FRONT

4116-6116-7116 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2004->2016 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI Z 900 RS 2018->2020 900 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS ABS 2019->2020 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2010->2020 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 ABS 2015->2020 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 SE 2014->2016 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX 2011->2019 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX 2018->2020 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE 2018->2020 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2008->2015 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA  ABS 2012->2015 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2004->2010 600 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2004->2010 750 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI GSX-S 950 2022 950 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2014->2019 1000 FRONT
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4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT 2017->2019 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT ADVENTURE 2019 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2004->2011 1000 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM 2020 1050 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM XT 2020 1050 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 2008->2012 1300 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI M 1800 R INTRUDER 2006->2016 1800 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI M 1800 R2 INTRUDER 2008->2010 1800 FRONT

4117-6117-7117 B SUZUKI M 1800 RBZ INTRUDER 2014->2017 1800 FRONT

4118-6118-7118 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2007->2014 1000 FRONT

4118-6118-7118 B YAMAHA MT-01 1670 2007->2016 1670 FRONT

4118-6118-7118 B YAMAHA MT-01S 1670 2009 1670 FRONT

4118-6118-7118 B YAMAHA V MAX 1700 2009->2018 1700 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 2005-> 659 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 CAFE 2008-> 659 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B KAWASAKI ZX-6 RR 600 NINJA 2003->2006 600 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2003->2006 636 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R ABS 2011->2012 750 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B KAWASAKI ZX-12R 1200 NINJA 2004->2006 1200 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 MEAN STREAK 2005->2008 1600 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2003 1000 FRONT

4119-6119-7119 B SUZUKI M 1600 INTRUDER 2005 1600 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEF 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1800 2014->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2019 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1800 2014->2019 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 1800 2014->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN LIMITED 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN DARK HORSE 1800 2016->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN ROADMASTER 1800 2015->2019 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN ROADMASTER CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN ROADMASTER ELITE 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD 1800 2016->2019 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2020 1800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI Z 800 ABS 2013->2016 800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS 2013->2016 800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI Z 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI Z 900 FLF 2020 900 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 2002->2004 900 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2017->2020 750 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 Z 2017->2019 750 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B SUZUKI GSX 1340 B KING 2008->2012 1340 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 up to VIN 381274 2006->2008 675 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675 2009->2018 675 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RX 675 2015->2016 675 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050 2005->2015 1050 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH TIGER 1050 2007->2013 1050 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH TIGER SE 1050 2006->2017 1050 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 1050 2015->2019 1050 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2008 1634 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 all models 2008->2012 1634 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2008->2017 1634 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2008->2017 1634 FRONT
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4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2008 1634 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY BOARDWALK 1731 2013->2015 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 1731 2010->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 8-BALL 1731 2014->2016 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY TOUR 1731 2012->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 1731 2010->2012 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 8-BALL 1731 2014 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS CLASSIC 1731 2014 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY GUNNER 1731 2015->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY HAMMER 1731 2009->2011 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY HAMMER 8-BALL 1731 2010->2016 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY HAMMER S 1731 2009->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY HARD-BALL 1731 2012->2013 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY HIGH-BALL 1731 2012->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY JACKPOT 1731 2010->2016 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY JUDGE 1731 2013->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1731 2010->2012 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY KINGPIN 8-BALL 1731 2010->2012 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY MAGNUM 1731 2015->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY MAGNUM X-1 1731 2015->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY VEGAS 1731 2010->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1731 2010->2017 1731 FRONT

4120-6120-7120 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1731 2009 1731 FRONT

4122-6122-7122 B BENELLI TRE-K 1130 AMAZONAS 2013->2016 1130 FRONT

4122-6122-7122 B BMW S 1000 R 2013->2019 1000 FRONT

4122-6122-7122 B BMW S 1000 RR 2009->2018 1000 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 850 R ROADSTER 2001-> 850 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 850 RT (21_0145 - R22) 2000->2006 850 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 850 RT INTEGRAL ABS 2001->2004 850 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 900 RT 2005->2013 900 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1100 S 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1150 GS 2002->2003 1150 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1150 GS ADV 2001->2005 1150 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1150 RT 2000->2006 1150 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW HP2 1200 MEGAMOTO 2007->2010 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1200 GT 2002->2007 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1200 GT (K41) 2002->2005 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1200 RS 2001->2005 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1200 S 2005->2008 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1200 GS 2003->2012 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 2006->2013 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1200 GS TRIPPLE BLACK 2011->2016 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1200 RT 2003->2013 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1200 S 2004->2007 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW R 1200 ST 2003->2007 1200 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1300 GT 2009->2011 1300 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1300 GT EE 2010->2011 1300 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1300 GT SE 2010->2011 1300 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1300 S 2009->2015 1300 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1300 S HP 2012 1300 FRONT

4123-6123-7123 B BMW K 1300 S SPORT 2012 1300 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2003-> 1000 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B MZ SF 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B MZ SFX 1000 (MUZ) 2007-> 1000 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B MZ SN 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B MZ ST 1000 (MUZ) 2006-> 1000 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI RGV 250 1988 250 FRONT
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4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 R 1990->1995 400 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 ->1993 600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 1988->1992 750 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 SP 1993->1995 750 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI RF 900 RR 1994->1995 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI RF 900 RT - RV 1996->1999 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1993-> 1100 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1989->1992 1100 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 1996->2000 1200 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 1997 1200 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH BABY SPEED 600 2001->2002 600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600  from VIN 210262 2004->2005 600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600 up to VIN 210261 2002->2003 600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPEED FOUR 600 2003->2006 600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH TT 600 2000->2003 600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 FROM VIN 210262 2004->2006 650 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 UP TO VIN 210261 2002->2003 650 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 750 1991->1992 750 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 (carb) 1994->1998 885 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 EFI T509 up to 141871 1997->1998 885 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 885 900 1993->1998 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 900 T509 1997->2001 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT 885    900 1994->1997 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT EXECUTIVE 885    900 1998-> 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT SPORT 885    900 1997->1998 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1996->2003 900 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA  955 T595 1997->2000 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 2003->2006 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 BIBRACCIO 2001->2002 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 CENTENNIAL 2002->2004 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE  955 T595 up to 141871 1999->2001 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE i 955 955i VIN 141872 to  210444 2002->2006 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 FROM VIN 139277 2002->2005 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 up to VIN 139276 2000->2001 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 up to VIN 139276 1999->2001 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 VIN 139277 TO VIN 208166 2002->2004 955 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 998 1000 1991->1992 1000 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 2011->2015 1050 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 ABS 2011->2018 1050 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1050 VIN 208167 up 2005->2010 1050 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 1180 1200 1993->1998 1200 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1200 2012->2015 1200 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1996->2003 1200 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 2009->2018 1600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 COMMANDER 2014->2018 1600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 LT 2014->2018 1600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 NIGHTSTORM 2014->2018 1600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 STORM 2011->2018 1600 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 2004->2013 2300 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 CLASSIC 2006->2018 2300 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 ROADSTER 2006->2018 2300 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 TOURING 2006->2018 2300 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET X 2300 2015 2300 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B YAMAHA TZ 125 1997->1998 125 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B YAMAHA TZ 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B YAMAHA TZ 250 A - GP 1990->2001 250 FRONT

4127-6127-7127 B YAMAHA FZR 750 (OW01) 1989->1991 750 FRONT
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4127-6127-7127 B YAMAHA TZR 750 W 1989-> 750 FRONT

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR 2011->2014 800 REAR

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR X 2015->2018 800 REAR

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA VFR 800 F 2014->2019 800 REAR

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA CB 1000 R 2008->2021 1000 REAR

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA CB 1000 R ABS 2008->2016 1000 REAR

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA CB 1000 R+ 2018 1000 REAR

4129-6129-7129 B HONDA VFR 1200 F 2010->2019 1200 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSR 400 2006 400 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSR 600 2006->2010 600 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2006->2010 600 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2006->2010 750 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2014->2019 1000 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT 2017->2019 1000 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT ADVENTURE 2019 1000 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2007->2008 1000 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM 2020 1050 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM XT 2020 1050 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 2008->2017 1300 REAR

4131-6131-7131 B SUZUKI GSX 1340 B KING 2008->2012 1340 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B ADLY CROSS X OVER 300 2007-> 300 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B ADLY CROSS X ROAD 300 2007-> 300 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B ADLY SPORT 300 2007-> 300 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B ADLY S 320 2007-> 320 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B ADLY U 320 2007-> 320 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B CAN AM DS 250 CVT 2008->2020 250 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B CAN AM DS 250 NA / INTER 2006->2007 250 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B CECTEK GLADIATOR 500 EFI 2009-> 500 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B CPI XS 250 2007-> 250 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B INDIAN SCOUT 1000 SIXSTY 2016 1000 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B INDIAN SCOUT 1130 2015->2016 1130 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KAWASAKI KVF 300 BRUTE FORCE 2013-> 300 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO KXR 250 2003->2004 250 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MXU 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MAXXER 300 2006-> 300 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MAXXER 300 SUPERMOTO 2015-> 300 FRONT

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MXU 300 2006->2020 300 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO UXV 450 i 2015->2020 450 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MXU 500 2006->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MXU 500 i DX 2012->2013 500 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO UXV 500 4x4 2008-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO UXV 500 i 2012->2020 500 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MXU 550 i 2012->2020 550 HANDBRAKE

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO MXU 700 2019 700 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B KYMCO UXV 700 i 2016->2019 700 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B SYM TRACK RUNNER  200 2006->2007 200 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B SYM SN 250 NI WOLF 2014-> 250 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B SYM SB 300 CAFE RACER 2016 300 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B SYM WOLF 300 CAFE RACER 2015-> 300 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B SYM WOLF 300 CLASSIC 2015-> 300 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B SYM QUAD RAIDER 600 2008-> 600 FRONT / REAR

4133-6133-7133 B YAMAHA MT 125 2014->2019 125 REAR

4133-6133-7133 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2008->2018 125 REAR

4136-6136-7136 B HONDA RS 125 R 1995-> 125 FRONT

4136-6136-7136 B HONDA NSR 250 R SE-SP 1994-> 250 FRONT

4136-6136-7136 B HONDA RS 250 1993->1994 250 FRONT

4136-6136-7136 B HONDA RVF 400 1994->1996 400 FRONT
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4136-6136-7136 B HONDA VFR 400 R (NC 30) 1989->1992 400 FRONT

4136-6136-7136 B HONDA RVF 750 RR (RC 45) 1994->1998 750 FRONT

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR BOL DOR 1999->2003 400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 2010->2012 750 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA VT 750 C2S ABS 2013->2014 750 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA VT 750 CS ABS 2013->2014 750 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA CB 1300 F1 2001 1300 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA CB 1300 R 2002->2004 1300 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA CB 1300 SF 1998->2000 1300 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B HONDA CB 1300 X4 1997->2000 1300 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI ZX-7RR 750 NINJA 1996->2002 750 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 2008->2014 1400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 ABS 2015->2020 1400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 2006->2007 1400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 ABS 2006->2020 1400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 PERFORMANCE SPORT 2017->2018 1400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 SE 2016->2018 1400 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2003-> 1000 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B MZ SF 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B MZ SFX 1000 (MUZ) 2007-> 1000 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B MZ SN 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B MZ ST 1000 (MUZ) 2006-> 1000 REAR

4137-6137-7137 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2004->2006 1000 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B HYOSUNG GV 650 AQUILA 2005->2007 650 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA TDM 900 2002->2012 900 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA TDM 900 ABS 2005->2010 900 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA SCR 950 2017->2019 950 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT 2014->2018 950 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT C-SPEC 2015->2018 950 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT R-SPEC 2014->2018 950 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 950 R 2019->2020 950 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XVS 950 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2009->2012 950 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XT 1200 Z SUPER TENERE 2010->2020 1200 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XT 1200 ZE SUPER TENERE 2014->2019 1200 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA 1300 STRYKER 2011 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 A 2013->2020 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 ABS 2003->2012 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 AE 2016->2019 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 AS 2013->2019 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2007->2016 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 CUSTOM 2014->2016 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 STRYKER 2011-> 1300 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 1670 ROYALS STAR WARRIOR 2002->2007 1670 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA V MAX 1700 2009->2018 1700 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 1700 PC ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2003->2005 1700 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 1700 WARRIOR 2003->2004 1700 REAR

4139-6139-7139 B YAMAHA XV 1900 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2006->2012 1900 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO XCITING 400 I 2012-> 400 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 2005 500 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I 2006->2008 500 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I EVO ABS 2012-> 500 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I R 2007-> 500 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 R 2009-> 500 REAR

4140-6140-7140 B KYMCO MY ROAD 700 2009-> 700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B APRILIA AF1 250 REPLICA 1990-> 250 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 350 SPORT 1978-> 350 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 350 SPORT II 1978-> 350 REAR
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4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 350 T 1978-> 350 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 500 1978-> 500 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 500 LS 1978-> 500 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 650 1982-> 650 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 650 SPORT 1978-> 650 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI 650 T 1978-> 650 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI SEI 750 1976-> 750 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BENELLI SEI 900 1978-> 900 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BIMOTA BELLARIA 600 SPORT 1991-> 600 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BIMOTA TESI 851 1D 1990->1991 851 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BIMOTA TESI 906 1D 1991-> 906 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BIMOTA SB3 1000 1983-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BIMOTA TESI 1000 2D 2004->2006 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BIMOTA YB10 1002 DIECI 1992->1995 1002 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 45 450 (21_0067 - 248)(da 09/80) 1980->1985 450 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 45 N 450 (21_0067 - 248)(da 09/80) 1980->1985 450 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 45 T 450 1980->1985 450 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 45 T/N 450 1980->1985 450 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 65 650 35 KW 1985->1988 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 65 650 GS 1987->1992 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 65 650 LS 1981->1985 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 65 RT 650 1985->1988 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 65 T 650 1980->1985 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 75 750 1984->1988 750 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 75 750 1990->1996 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 75 750 (pinza ABS) 1991-> 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 75 RT 750 1989->1993 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 75 S 750 ->1987 750 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 75 S 750 ->1993 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 80 GS 800 1980->1986 800 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 80 R 800 (twin disc) 1984->1987 800 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 80 RT 800 (twin disc) 1982->1987 800 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 80 ST 800 1982->1984 800 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 80 TIC 800 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1985 800 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1 1000 1988->1993 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 100 1000 1982->1988 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 100 LT 1000 1986->1987 1000 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 100 LT 1000 1986->1991 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 100 RS 1000 1988->1992 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 100 RT 1000 1983->1988 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100 1000 S (da 09/80) 1980-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100 RS 1000 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1984 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100 RS 1000 (21_0067 - 2478) 1986->1987 1000 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100 RT 1000 1987->1988 1000 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100 RT 1000 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1984 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100 TIC 1000 1980->1984 1000 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 100/7T 1000 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1984 1000 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1100 LT 1989->1999 1100 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1100 LT / SE 1992->2000 1100 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1100 RS 1992->1996 1100 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW R 1100 RS 1992->2001 1100 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1200 GT 2002->2007 1200 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1200 GT (K41) 2002->2005 1200 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B BMW K 1200 RS 1996->2005 1200 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B CZ - JAWA CZ 125 2T 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B CZ - JAWA CZ 125 MX 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B CZ - JAWA CZ 180 1992 180 FRONT
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4141-6141-7141 B CZ - JAWA TRAIL 300 1993-> 300 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 250 DESMO ->1977 250 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 350 DESMO ->1977 350 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 600 SL 1976-> 600 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 600 TL PANTAH 1976-> 600 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 650 DESMO 1987-> 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 750 ENDURANCE 1987-> 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 750 F1 DESMO 1986-> 750 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 750 LAGUNA SECA 1987-> 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 750 PASO 1987-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 750 SS 1976-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI SPORT 750 ->1990 750 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI SPORT 750 1988->1990 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 906 PASO 1989-> 906 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 907 IE 1990->1993 907 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 1000 all models 1984-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 1000 MILLE REPLICA 2005-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B DUCATI 1000 S2 DESMO 1985-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B HOREX REBELL 80 T 1986-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B HOREX SPORT 80 L 1986-> 80 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B HOREX IMPERATOR 125 1996-> 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B HOREX REGENT 125 1996-> 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B HOREX E 560 1986-> 560 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B HOREX COLUMBUS 600 1987-> 600 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF BLACKHAWK 1700 2011->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF BOMBER 1700 2010->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1700 2010->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1700 2010->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF DELUXE 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF ROADMASTER 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF STANDARD 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA 125 1983-> 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA SFC  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA SF3  750 1977-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA 3CE 1000 1974-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA JOTA 1000 1995-> 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA RGS 1000 1983-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA RGS  1000 CORSA 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA RGS  1000 JOTA 1977-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA SFC 1000 1985->1986 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA TGA 1000 EXECUTIVE 1984-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA MIRAGE 1200 1978-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B LAVERDA T.T.  1200 1976-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 350 1986->1990 350 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 GT 1990-> 350 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 650 1986->1990 650 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 GT 1990-> 650 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 750 1990-> 750 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI S 750 1974->1975 750 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI S3  750 1975->1976 750 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA  850 T3 1975->1980 850 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI LE MANS  850 1976-> 850 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI T  850 1974->1975 850 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI T3  850 1979->1985 850 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI T4  850 1980-> 850 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI T5 850 CIVILE 1984->1987 850 FRONT / REAR
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4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI T5 850 POLIZIA 1988->2001 850 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI T5 850 POLIZIA (ante modifica) 1988->1993 850 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA II 1000 1981->1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA III 1000 (carburatori) 1987->1993 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA III 1000 (iniezione) 1990->1993 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 1992->1995 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RACING 1996 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RS 1997->1998 1000 REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI GT 1000 1987->1991 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI GT V 1000 1991-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI LE MANS  1000 1984->1993 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI LE MANS - V 1000 1990-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI S 1000 1989->1994 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI SP  1000 1979->1983 1000 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI SP II 1000 1984->1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI SP III 1000 1989->1994 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI STRADA 1000 1993->1994 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI V 1000 1000 G5 1978-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI V 1000 1000 I CONVERT 1975-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 1994->1997 1100 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MZ ETZ 125 1982->1984 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ ROADSTAR 125 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ SPORTSTAR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ ETZ 150 1982-> 150 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ ETZ 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ SPORTSTAR 251 1996-> 251 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MZ ETZ 300 1988-> 300 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ ETZ 301 1990-> 301 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B MZ SPORTSTAR 301 1996-> 301 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MZ SAXON 500 all models 1992-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B MZ SILVER 500 STAR CLASSIC 1993-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B NORTON COMMANDER 588 1990-> 588 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B NORTON INTERPOL 588 2 (ROTARY) 1983->1989 588 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B NORTON WANKEL CLASSIC 588 2 (ROTARY) 1988-> 588 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B SWM XP  350 SAHARA 1983-> 350 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 750 UK 1987-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4141-6141-7141 B ZUNDAPP KS 125 1982-> 125 FRONT

4141-6141-7141 B ZUNDAPP KS 175 1982-> 175 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B APRILIA RS4 50 2011->2015 50 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B APRILIA RS4 50 REPLICA 2014->2016 50 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B APRILIA RS4 125 (pinza AJP) 2011->2019 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B APRILIA RS4 125 REPLICA 2016->2019 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B APRILIA TUONO 125 ABS 2017->2019 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B BLATA ENDURO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B BLATA MOTARD 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B DERBI GPR 125 4T 2009 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B DERBI GPR 125 NUDE 2004->2006 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B DERBI GPR 125 RACING 2004->2006 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B METRAKIT PRE GP 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B PEUGEOT XR 7 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

4142-6142-7142 B RIEJU TANGO 125 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 1993->1995 750 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B CAGIVA CANYON  900 I.E. 1997-> 900 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 900 I.E.- GT 1991->1997 900 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B CAGIVA ELEFANT  906 1990-> 906 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA CB 125 TT 1990-> 125 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA RS 125 R 1988->1990 125 FRONT
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4143-6143-7143 B HONDA CB 250 1988->1991 250 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA VTZ 250 1986->1988 250 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA NV 400 C STEED 1992->1993 400 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA NV 400 CUSTOM 1988-> 400 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA TRANSALP 400 1992-> 400 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 500 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA NV 600 C 1988-> 600 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA VLX 600 SHADOW 1988->1991 600 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA VT 600 C SHADOW 1988->1993 600 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1991->1993 600 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 650 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA XRV 650 AFRICA TWIN 1988->1990 650 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA VFR 700 F/F2 INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 700 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA CBR 750 F HURRICANE 1987 750 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1987 750 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA VFR 750 F INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 750 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA CBR 1000 F 1987->1988 1000 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA CBR 1000 R HURRICANE 1987->1988 1000 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1988->2000 1500 FRONT

4143-6143-7143 B HONDA GLX 1500 1988-> 1500 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA RS 660 2020 660 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO V4R 2014-> 1000 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 2015 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 FACTORY 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 RR 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 FACTORY 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RR 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 2013->2019 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 RALLY 2015->2019 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 TRAVEL PACK 2016->2019 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BENELLI 752 S 2020->2023 752 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 2020->2021 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BENELLI TRK 800 2021->2023 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW F 800 R 2015->2018 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW F  900 R 2020->2023 900 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW F  900 XR 2020->2023 900 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW S 1000 XR (K49) 2015->2019 1000 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW S 1000 XR (K69) 2019 1000 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 GS (W) 2013->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 GS (W) ADVENTURE 2014->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T 2013->2022 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T PURE 2017->2023 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T RACER 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T URBAN GS 2016->2022 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 R 2015->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 RS 2014->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B BMW R 1200 RT 2014->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B CAN AM SPYDER 1000 2013->2015 1000 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B CAN AM SPYDER 1330 2015->2020 1330 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 797 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (FCC clutch) 2019->2020 797 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2019 797 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (FCC clutch) 2018->2019 797 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2015->2018 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2016->2018 800 FRONT
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4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ENDURO 2015-> 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (APTC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (APTC clutch) 2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (FCC clutch) 2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (APTC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (FCC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (APTC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (FCC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 2013->2015 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 HYPERSTRADA 2013->2015 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 LOW SEAT 2015 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 SP 2013->2015 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (APTC clutch) 2014->2016 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (FCC clutch) 2017->2021 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (FCC clutch) 2017 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STEALTH 2019->2021 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (FCC clutch) 2017 821 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 899 ABS - USA 2014->2015 899 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 936 PLUS 2021->2022 936 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 2017->2020 936 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 S 2017->2020 936 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 937 2021->2022 937 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 2016->2018 939 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 HYPERSTRADA 2016 939 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 SP - SP U 2016->2018 939 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 2019 950 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 SP - SP U 2019 950 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 2017->2021 950 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 S - S TOURING 2019->2021 950 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 SW - S SW 2018->2021 950 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 TOURING 2017->2018 950 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 959 2016->2019 955 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 V2 2020->2022 955 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 955 V2 2022 955 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 956 959 2017 956 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 2018 959 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 CORSE / CORSE U 2018->2019 959 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPECIAL 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPORT 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4 2021->2023 1158 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 2014->2021 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2015->2017 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO 2016->2018 1200 FRONT
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4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO PRO 2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO TOURING 2016->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1260 ENDURO 2019 1260 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B HARLEY DAVIDSON LiveWire - ELW LIVEWIRE 2020 elect FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B INDIAN FTR 1200 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B INDIAN FTR 1200 S 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 2020->2021 1000 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 SE 2021 1000 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B KYMCO AK 550 2017->2020 550 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B KYMCO AK 550 EURO 5 2021-> 550 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B MV AGUSTA RIVALE 800 2013->2017 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B MV AGUSTA STRADALE 800 2015->2016 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE 2014->2019 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE LUSSO 2015->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE RC 2017->2020 800 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B SWM VAREZ 400 2020 400 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 2017->2020 765 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 LOW 2017->2020 765 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1200 2016->2017 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 1200 2018->2019 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

4145-6145-7145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 LOW 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

4146-6146-7146 B YAMAHA BWS 125 YW 2010 125 FRONT

4146-6146-7146 B YAMAHA XENTER 125 HW 2012->2016 125 FRONT

4146-6146-7146 B YAMAHA XENTER 150 HW 2012->2018 150 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA ANF 125 I INNOVA 2007-> 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA ANF 125 INNOVA 2003->2011 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA CBF 125 2009->2019 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA CBR 125 R 2004->2018 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA MSX 125 2014->2019 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA MSX 125 GROM 2013->2020 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA Z 125 MONKEY 2014->2020 125 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B HONDA CBR R 150 2000->2004 150 FRONT

4147-6147-7147 B RIEJU RS2 125 NKD 2006 125 FRONT

4148-6148-7148 B YAMAHA TZR 50 1993->2002 50 REAR

4148-6148-7148 B YAMAHA 400 ARTESIA 1991-> 400 FRONT

4148-6148-7148 B YAMAHA XT E 600 1990->2002 600 FRONT

4148-6148-7148 B YAMAHA XT K 600 1991->1993 600 FRONT

4148-6148-7148 B YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 1991->1996 660 FRONT

4151-6151-7151 B BENELLI TNT 125 2018->2022 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B BENELLI TNT 135 2018->2019 135 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CB 125 R 2018->2020 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CBR 125 R 2011->2018 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA MSX 125 2014->2019 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA MSX 125 GROM 2013->2020 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA Z 125 MONKEY 2014->2018 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA GTR 150 (CUB Type) 2019->2023 150 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CRF 250 LD 2013->2015 250 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CRF 250 ME SUPERMOTO 2014->2015 250 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CB 300 R 2018->2020 300 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CB 300 R NEO SPORTS CAFE 2019 300 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CBF 300 2019->2021 300 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B HONDA CRF 300 L 2021-> 300 REAR
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4151-6151-7151 B SUZUKI GSX-R 125 2017->2021 125 REAR

4151-6151-7151 B SUZUKI GSX-S 125 2017->2021 125 REAR

4154-6154-7154 B BMW G 310 GS 2017->2020 310 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B BMW G 310 R 2016->2020 310 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B BMW C 400 GT 2019 400 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B BMW C 400 X 2018->2020 400 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B FANTIC CABALLERO 500 2017-> 500 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM DUKE 125 2011->2020 125 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM RC 125 2014->2020 125 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM DUKE 200 2012->2020 200 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM RC 200 2015->2020 200 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM ADVENTURE 250 2020 250 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM DUKE 250 2015->2020 250 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM ADVENTURE 390 2020 390 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM DUKE 390 2013->2020 390 FRONT

4154-6154-7154 B KTM RC 390 2015->2020 390 FRONT

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 250 R (Nissin caliper) 2011->2013 250 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 250 R ABS 2011->2013 250 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 250 RR 2017->2018 250 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CB 300 F 2015->2018 300 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 300 F 2014->2016 300 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 300 F ABS 2014->2018 300 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 300 R 2014->2020 300 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CMX 300 REBEL 2017 300 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CB 500 F 2013->2023 500 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CB 500 X 2013->2023 500 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 500 R 2013->2023 500 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CMX 500 REBEL 2017->2023 500 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CB 650 F 2014->2019 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CB 650 R 2019 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 650 F 2014->2020 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CBR 650 R 2019-> 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CTX 700 2014->2018 700 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CTX 700 D ABS (w/DTC) 2013->2015 700 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CTX 700 N 2014->2018 700 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CTX 700 ND ABS (w/DTC) 2014->2015 700 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA HORNET 750 2023 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA NC 750 D INTEGRA (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA NC 750 S (w/DTC) 2014->2018 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA NC 750 X (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA NM4 750 VULTUS ABS (w/DTC) 2015->2018 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA X-ADV 750 2017->2019 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B HONDA CMX 1100 REBEL 2021 1100 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2015->2016 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2015->2021 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI VN 650 VULCAN S 2015-> 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R 2011->2012 750 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 2013->2016 800 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 ABS 2013->2016 800 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E 2013->2016 800 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS 2013->2016 800 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B KAWASAKI Z 900 FLF 2020 900 REAR
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4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA F 2015->2019 250 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI SFV 650 GLADIUS 2009->2016 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI SV 650 2016->2018 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI SV 650 A 2019->2023 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 2016->2018 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI SV 650 X 2018->2019 650 REAR

4155-6155-7155 B SUZUKI XF 650 FREEWIND 1997->2002 650 REAR

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR3 125 EXTREME 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR4 125 TRAIL 2013->2015 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR3 240 MX PRO 2013->2015 240 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR4 240 EXTREME 2013->2015 240 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2010->2015 250 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR5 250 EXTREME 2012->2015 250 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2010->2015 250 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B DERBI TERRA 125 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B DERBI TERRA 125 ADVENTURE 2008-> 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B HONDA CRE 125 RR 2011-> 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B HONDA PCX 125 2018->2020 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B HONDA PCX 150 2018->2020 150 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B HONDA CRF 250 LD 2013->2015 250 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B HONDA CRF 250 ME SUPERMOTO 2014->2015 250 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B HONDA CRF 300 L 2021-> 300 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 IGET 4T 3V 2016 50 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 IGET 4T 3V IE 2015->2017 50 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 IGET 4T 3V IE 2015->2018 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 125 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 IGET 4T 3V IE 2015->2018 150 FRONT

4162-6162-7162 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 150 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 150 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM 2005->2013 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 L SPORTSTER LOW 2005->2010 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 L SUPER LOW 2011->2013 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 N IRON 2009->2013 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 R SPORTSTER 2009->2010 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 SPORTSTER 2005->2009 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 SPORTSTER STANDARD 2004 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLC 883 SPORTSTER CUSTOM 2004 883 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM /CA/CB 2005->2013 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM 110TH ANN. 2013 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 L SPORTSTER LOW 2007->2009 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 N SPORTSTER NIGHTSTER 2008->2012 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 R SPORTSTER ROADSTER 2005->2009 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 SPORTSTER STANDARD 2004->2013 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 V SEVENTY TWO 2013 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 X FORTY EIGHT 2011->2013 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLC 1200 SPORTSTER CUSTOM 2004 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLR 1200 SPORTSTER ROADSTER 2004 1200 FRONT

4166-6166-7166 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLS 1200 SPORTSTER SPORT 2004 1200 FRONT

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM 2005->2013 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 L SPORTSTER LOW 2005->2010 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 L SUPER LOW 2011->2013 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 N IRON 2009->2013 883 REAR
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4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 R SPORTSTER 2009->2010 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 SPORTSTER 2005->2009 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 SPORTSTER STANDARD 2004 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLC 883 SPORTSTER CUSTOM 2004 883 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM /CA/CB 2005->2013 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM 110TH ANN. 2013 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 L SPORTSTER LOW 2007->2009 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 N SPORTSTER NIGHTSTER 2008->2012 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 R SPORTSTER ROADSTER 2005->2009 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 SPORTSTER STANDARD 2004->2013 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 V SEVENTY TWO 2013 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 X FORTY EIGHT 2011->2013 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLC 1200 SPORTSTER CUSTOM 2004 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLR 1200 SPORTSTER ROADSTER 2004 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XLS 1200 SPORTSTER SPORT 2004 1200 REAR

4167-6167-7167 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XR 1200 SPORTSTER /X 2009->2012 1200 REAR

4168-6168-7168 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 500 STREET 2014->2015 500 FRONT

4168-6168-7168 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 500 STREET 2014->2020 500 REAR

4168-6168-7168 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 750 STREET 2014->2015 750 FRONT

4168-6168-7168 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 750 STREET 2014->2020 750 REAR

4168-6168-7168 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XG-A 750 STREET ROD 2017->2020 750 REAR

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON XR 1200 SPORTSTER /X 2009->2012 1200 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD 1584 SWITCHBACK 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLS 1584 SOFTAIL SLIM 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1584 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1584 FAT BOY 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB 1584 FAT BOY LO 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1584 SOTAIL DELUXE 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSB 1584 BREAKOUT 2015 1584 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLS 1690 SOFTAIL SLIM 2015->2017 1690 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1690 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2015->2017 1690 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1690 FAT BOY 2015->2017 1690 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB 1690 FAT BOY LO 2015->2016 1690 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1690 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2015->2016 1690 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSB 1690 BREAKOUT 2015->2017 1690 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLDE 1745 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2018->2020 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLFB 1745 FAT BOY 2018->2019 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHC 1745 HERITAGE CLASSIC 2018->2020 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSB 1745 SPORT GLIDE 2018->2020 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSL 1745 SOFTAIL SLIM 2018->2020 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBB 1745 STREET BOB 2018->2020 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBR 1745 BREAKOUT 2018->2019 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXFB 1745 FAT BOB 2018->2019 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXLR 1745 LOW RIDER 2018->2020 1745 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSS 1800 SOFTAIL SLIM S 2016->2017 1800 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFBS 1800 FAT BOY S 2016->2017 1800 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSE 1800 CVO PRO STREET BREAKOUT 2017 1800 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLFBS 1868 FAT BOY 2018->2020 1868 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHCS 1868 HERITAGE CLASSIC 2018->2020 1868 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBRS 1868 BREAKOUT 2018->2020 1868 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDRS 1868 SOFTAIL FXDR 2019->2020 1868 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXFBS 1868 FAT BOB 2018->2020 1868 FRONT

4170-6170-7170 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXLRS 1868 LOW RIDER S 2020 1868 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1584 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2008->2011 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1584 FAT BOY /LO 2008->2011 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1584 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2008->2011 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTSF 1584 SOTFAIL FAT BOY SPECIAL 2010->2011 1584 FRONT
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4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCW 1584 ROCKER 2008->2009 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCWC 1584 ROCKER C 2008->2011 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXD 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE 2008->2009 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1584 DYNA STREET BOB 2008->2013 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 2008->2012 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 110TH ANN 2013 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1584 DYNA FAT BOB 2008->2012 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDL 1584 DYNA LOW RIDER 2008->2015 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG 1584 DYNA WIDE GLIDE 2008->2012 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXS 1584 BLACKLINE 2012->2013 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTB 1584 NIGHT TRAIN 2008->2009 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTC 1584 SOFTAIL CUSTOM 2008->2009 1584 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD 1690 SWITCHBACK 2012->2016 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLS 1690 SOFTAIL SLIM 2013->2014 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1690 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC /110TH ANN. 2013->2014 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1690 FAT BOY 2012->2014 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB 1690 FAT BOY SPECIAL/LO 2012->2013 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1690 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2012->2014 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1690 DYNA STREET BOB 2013->2017 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1690 SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 2014 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1690 DYNA FAT BOB 2013->2017 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDL 1690 LOW RIDER 2015->2017 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG 1690 DYNA WIDE GLIDE 2013->2017 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSB 1690 BREAKOUT 2013->2014 1690 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDLS 1800 LOW RIDER S 2016->2017 1800 FRONT

4172-6172-7172 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSBSE 1800 CVO BREAKOUT 2013 1800 FRONT

4174-6174-7174 B SYM SN 250 NI WOLF 2014-> 250 FRONT

4174-6174-7174 B SYM SB 300 CAFE RACER 2016 300 FRONT

4174-6174-7174 B SYM WOLF 300 CAFE RACER 2015-> 300 FRONT

4174-6174-7174 B SYM WOLF 300 CLASSIC 2015-> 300 FRONT

4174-6174-7174 B SYM MAXYM 400 I 2011 400 FRONT

4174-6174-7174 B SYM MAXYM 600 I 2014-> 600 FRONT

4175-6175-7175 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2018->2020 125 FRONT

4175-6175-7175 B YAMAHA MT-25 250 2016->2017 250 FRONT

4175-6175-7175 B YAMAHA YZF R25 250 2015->2019 250 FRONT

4175-6175-7175 B YAMAHA X-MAX 300 ABS (CZD300A) 2017->2020 300 FRONT

4175-6175-7175 B YAMAHA MT-03 320 2016->2021 320 FRONT

4175-6175-7175 B YAMAHA YZF R3 320 2015->2023 320 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CB 125 R 2018->2020 125 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CB 300 R 2018->2020 300 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CB 300 R NEO SPORTS CAFE 2019 300 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CBF 300 2019->2021 300 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CBR 650 R 2019-> 650 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA X-ADV 750 2017->2019 750 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN 2016->2019 1000 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2018->2019 1000 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN 2020->2022 1100 FRONT

4176-6176-7176 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2020->2022 1100 FRONT

4184-6184-7184 B BENELLI TRK 502 500 X 2017->2023 500 FRONT

4184-6184-7184 B KYMCO AK 550 2017->2020 550 REAR

4184-6184-7184 B KYMCO AK 550 EURO 5 2021-> 550 REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CN 250 1988->2004 250 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CN 250 HELIX-FUSION 1992 250 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CN 250 SPAZIO 1990->1992 250 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA VT 250 F2 1982 250 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CB 400 N/F 1983-> 400 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CBX 400 C 1983-> 400 FRONT
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4185-5185-7185 B HONDA NS 400 R 1985->1987 400 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA VF 400 F INTEGRA 1982 400 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA VF 700 F INTERCEPTOR 1984->1985 700 REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA VFR 700 F/F2 INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 700 REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CBR 750 F HURRICANE 1987 750 REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA VF 750 CH 1987 750 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA VFR 750 C V45 MAGNA 1988-> 750 FRONT

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CBR 1000 F 1987->1988 1000 REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CBR 1000 R HURRICANE 1987->1988 1000 REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CB 1100 R 1980->1983 1100 FRONT / REAR

4185-5185-7185 B HONDA CBX 1100 F 1982-> 1100 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 125 TDJ 1987->1989 125 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 250 RSE 1984 250 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CN 250 HELIX 1986->1987 250 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA NS 250 1984-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA NSR 250 1986-> 250 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA NSR 250 R 1986->1987 250 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBR 400 R HURRICANE 1986 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 400 C 1983-> 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA FT 400 1982-> 400 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA NS 400 R 1985->1987 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA NV 400 CUSTOM 1988-> 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA NV 400 SP CUSTOM 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 400 F INTEGRA 1982 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VFR 400 R 1985->1986 400 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CMX 450 CG REBEL 1986-> 450 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBR 500 F 1987->1990 500 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CX 500 1982->1985 500 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CX 500 T (TURBO) 1983-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA FT 500 C 1982-> 500 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 500 DC 1982 500 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 500 SILVER WING INTERSTATE 1982-> 500 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 500 F 1984->1985 500 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VT 500 CD - FT 1982 500 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA XBR 500 1985->1989 500 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1987->1990 600 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 600 E 1985-> 600 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA XL 600 L 1985->1987 600 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1987->1990 600 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 650 SCC NIGHTHAWK 1982 650 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 650 SCD 1983-> 650 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 650 ED 1983-> 650 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CX 650 ED 1983->1985 650 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CX 650 TD (TURBO) E 1983-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 650 1984-> 650 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 700 SC NIGHT HAWK 1984-> 700 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 700 C MAGNA 1984-> 700 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 700 F INTERCEPTOR 1984->1985 700 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 700 S SABRE 1984-> 700 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VT 700 C SHADOW 1987-> 700 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA B 750 EC - ED -F2 - F2D 1982-> 750 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 750 F 1983->1984 750 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1987 750 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 750 FE 1983->1985 750 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 750 C SHADOW 1983 750 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 750 SABRE 1982 750 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VFR 750 F INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 750 REAR
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4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 1986->1996 750 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA XLV 750 R 1983->1988 750 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VT 800 C 1988-> 800 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 900 F 1982->1985 900 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 1000 B - C 1981-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 1000 F 1984->1986 1000 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VF 1000 R 1984->1986 1000 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CB 1100 F 1983->1985 1100 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA CBX 1100 F 1982-> 1100 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 1100 1982-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 1100 DX 1982-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VT 1100 C MAGNA 1983-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA VT 1100 C SHADOW 1987->1993 1100 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 1200 1984->1987 1200 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1988->2000 1500 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GLX 1500 1988-> 1500 REAR

4186-6186-7186 B HONDA GL 1520 1988-> 1520 FRONT / REAR

4186-6186-7186 B KAWASAKI VT 800 C 1988-> 800 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B SYM BULLET 110 1993-> 110 FRONT

4186-6186-7186 B SYM AERO WOLF 125 125 FRONT

4188-6188-7188 B SYM MAXYM 400 I 2011-> 400 REAR

4188-6188-7188 B SYM MAXYM 600 I 2014-> 600 REAR

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CR 50 R 1986-> 50 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CR 80 R 1986 80 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA NHX 110 2010-> 110 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CR 125 R 1984->1985 125 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA MTX 125 R 1985->1986 125 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XL 125 R 1984->1986 125 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA MTX 200 RW 1985->1986 200 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA FTR 223 Y/2/A2 (MCS4) 2000->2002 223 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA ATC 250 R 1985->1986 250 FRONT / REAR

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CH 250 ELITE 1985->1986 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CH 250 SPACY 1985-> 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CN 250 ELITE 1985->1986 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CN 250 SPAZIO 1988->1989 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CR 250 R 1984->1985 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA FTR 250 1986-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA RX 250 RE 1984-> 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA TRX 250 R FOURTRAX 1986->1989 250 REAR

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA TRX 250 X 1986->1989 250 REAR

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XL 250 R 1984->1987 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XLR 250 R 1985->1988 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XR 250 R 1984->1989 250 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA ATC 350 X 1985 350 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XL 350 R 1985-> 350 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XLX 350 1989-> 350 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XR 350 R 1983->1984 350 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA CR 500 R 1984->1985 500 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XR 500 R 1983->1985 500 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XL 600 LD - PARIS DAKAR 1983-> 600 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XL 600 R 1983->1987 600 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B HONDA XR 600 R 1985->1987 600 FRONT

4190-6190-7190 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 250 AN 1996->2000 250 REAR

4190-6190-7190 B SUZUKI SKY WAVE 250 (type II) 1998-> 250 REAR

4190-6190-7190 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 1998->2000 400 REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 450 6x6 MAX / PRO (dx / right) 2019->2020 450 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 450 DPS / PRO / PRP + 2019->2020 450 FRONT / REAR
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4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 450 L / L MAX EFI 2015->2018 450 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 EFI STD / DPS / XT 2013->2014 500 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 L / L MAX EFI 2015 500 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 500 EFI (dx / right) 2013->2015 500 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 500 EFI EU model 2013 500 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 570 L / L MAX EFI 2015->2020 570 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 570 XMR (dx / right) 2016->2019 570 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 570 EFI / XMR (dx / right) 2016->2019 570 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 6x6 DPS / MAX (dx / right) 2018->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 6x6 EFI INTERNATIONAL 2019->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 EFI STD / DPS / XT / XMR 2013->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 MAX EFI STD / DPS / XT / X 2013->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 650 XXC 2018->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 R MAX EFI / DPS / XT / XT-P 2012->2015 800 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 800 STD / XXC / EFI EUROPE 2012->2014 800 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 850 EFI / MAX EFI / DPS / XT / XT-P / XMR 2016->2020 850 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 850 EFI X XC (dx / right) 2016->2019 850 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 850 STD / XXC 2020 850 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 6x6 EFI / MAX / DPS (dx/right) 2015->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 MAX EFI / LTD / XMR / DPS / XT / XTP 2013->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 STD / EFI / DPS / XT / XTP / XMR 2013->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 R EFI / XMR 2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 R EFI / XMR (dx/right) 2016->2019 1000 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 STD / XXC / EFI (dx/right) 2012->2019 1000 FRONT / REAR

4192-6192-7192 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 STD / XXC / EFI EUROPE 2012->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 450 6x6 MAX / PRO (sx / left) 2019->2020 450 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 450 DPS / PRO / PRP + 2019->2020 450 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 450 L / L MAX EFI 2015->2018 450 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 EFI STD / DPS / XT 2013->2014 500 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 L / L MAX EFI 2015 500 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 500 EFI (sx / left) 2013->2015 500 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 500 EFI EU model 2013 500 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 570 L / L MAX EFI 2015->2020 570 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 570 XMR (sx / left) 2016->2019 570 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 570 EFI / XMR (sx / left) 2016->2019 570 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 6x6 DPS / MAX (sx / left) 2018->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 6x6 EFI INTERNATIONAL 2019->2020 650 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 EFI STD / DPS / XT / XMR 2013->2020 650 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 MAX EFI STD / DPS / XT / X 2013->2020 650 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 650 XXC 2018->2020 650 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 R MAX EFI / DPS / XT / XT-P 2012->2015 800 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 800 STD / XXC / EFI EUROPE 2012->2014 800 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 850 EFI / MAX EFI / DPS / XT / XT-P / XMR 2016->2020 850 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 850 EFI X XC (sx / left) 2016->2019 850 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 850 STD / XXC 2020 850 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 6x6 EFI / MAX / DPS (sx/left) 2015->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 MAX EFI / LTD / XMR / DPS / XT / XTP 2013->2020 1000 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 STD / EFI / DPS / XT / XTP / XMR 2013->2020 1000 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 R EFI / XMR 2020 1000 FRONT

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 R EFI / XMR (sx/left) 2016->2019 1000 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 STD / XXC / EFI (sx/left) 2012->2019 1000 FRONT / REAR

4193-6193-7193 B CAN AM RENEGADE 1000 STD / XXC / EFI EUROPE 2012->2020 1000 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CBR 600 RR ABS 2018->2021 600 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR X 2017->2018 800 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA VFR 800 F 2017->2019 800 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CB 1000 R 2018->2021 1000 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CB 1000 R+ 2018 1000 FRONT
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4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2017->2021 1000 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CB 1100 RS ABS 2017->2019 1100 FRONT

4197-6197-7197 B HONDA CMX 1100 REBEL 2021 1100 FRONT

4198-6198-7198 B HONDA VFR 1200 CROSSTOURER LE 2012->2019 1200 REAR

4198-6198-7198 B HONDA VFR 1200 F (w/DCT) 2010->2019 1200 REAR

4198-6198-7198 B HONDA VFR 1200 XC CROSSTOURER 2012->2019 1200 REAR

4198-6198-7198 B HONDA VFR 1200 XDC CROSSTOURER (w/DCT) 2012->2019 1200 REAR

4200-6200-7200 B HONDA CB 125 F 2017->2022 125 FRONT

4201-6201-7201 B SUZUKI GSX-R 125 2017->2021 125 FRONT

4201-6201-7201 B SUZUKI GSX-S 125 2017->2021 125 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA CBR 250 R HURRICANE 1986 250 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA NSR 250 1986-> 250 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA NSR 250 R 1986->1987 250 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA VT 250 F INTEGRA 1987-> 250 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA CB 350 SG 1986->1988 350 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA CBR 400 R HURRICANE 1986 400 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA VFR 400 R 1985->1988 400 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA CBX 450 S 1987-> 450 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA CBR 500 F 1987->1990 500 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1987->1994 600 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA NTV 600 REVERE 1988->1991 600 FRONT

4204-5204-7204 B HONDA XRV 750 R AFRICA TWIN 1990->1993 750 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW S 1000 R 2020->2023 1000 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW S 1000 RR (pinza HAYES) 2019->2021 1000 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW S 1000 XR (K69) 2020->2023 1000 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW R 1250 GS 2019->2023 1250 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW R 1250 GS ADVENTURE 2019->2023 1250 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW R 1250 R 2019->2023 1250 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW R 1250 RS 2019->2023 1250 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW R 1250 RT 2019->2023 1250 FRONT

4206-6206-7206 B BMW R 1250 RT SPORT 2019->2020 1250 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 MAX R DPS (sx / left) 2016->2020 800 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 MAX R DPS / XT / LTD (sx / left) 2014->2020 1000 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R DPS / XT 2020 1000 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 MAX STD (sx/left) 2014->2015 1000 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 XDS-DPS (sx/left) 2015 1000 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B YAMAHA YXC 700 V1 EPS (sx / left) 2015->2017 700 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B YAMAHA YXE 700 WOLVERINE R SPEC WD/WP (sx / left) 2016->2019 700 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B YAMAHA YXM 700 VIKING / VI / EPS (sx / left) 2014->2019 700 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B YAMAHA YXF 850 WOLVERINE X2 (sx / left) 2019 850 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B YAMAHA YXF 850 WOLVERINE X2 R SPEC (sx / left) 2019 850 FRONT

4209-6209-7209 B YAMAHA YXF 850 WOLVERINE X4 / HUNTER (sx / left) 2018->2020 850 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 MAX R DPS (dx / right) 2016->2020 800 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 MAX R DPS / XT / LTD (dx / right) 2014->2020 1000 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R DPS / XT 2020 1000 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 MAX STD (dx/right) 2014->2015 1000 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 XDS-DPS (dx / right) 2015 1000 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B YAMAHA YXC 700 V1 EPS (dx / right) 2015->2017 700 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B YAMAHA YXE 700 WOLVERINE R SPEC WD/WP (dx / right) 2016->2019 700 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B YAMAHA YXM 700 VIKING / VI / EPS (dx / right) 2014->2019 700 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B YAMAHA YXF 850 WOLVERINE X2 (dx / right) 2019 850 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B YAMAHA YXF 850 WOLVERINE X2 R SPEC (dx / right) 2019 850 FRONT

4210-6210-7210 B YAMAHA YXF 850 WOLVERINE X4 / HUNTER (dx / right) 2018->2020 850 FRONT

4215-6215-7215 B TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLER 900 2019->2020 900 FRONT

4215-6215-7215 B TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900 2019->2020 900 FRONT

4215-6215-7215 B TRIUMPH SPEED 94 1050 2015->2016 1050 FRONT

4215-6215-7215 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050 2016->2018 1050 FRONT
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4215-6215-7215 B TRIUMPH SPEED TWIN 1200 2020 1200 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 50 MOTARD 2010-> 50 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 50 REGOLARITA 2010-> 50 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 125 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 125 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 125 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC REGOLARITA  125 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 125 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 200 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 200 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 200 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 200 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B SWM GRAN TURISMO 440 2018-> 440 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B SWM SILVER VASE 440 SV 2018->2019 440 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B SWM SIX DAYS 440 2018->2020 440 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B VALENTI RME 50 2015-> 50 FRONT

4221-6221-7221 B VALENTI SM 50 2015-> 50 FRONT

4224-6224-7224 B BENELLI IMPERIALE 400 2019->2023 400 FRONT

4224-6224-7224 B BENELLI LEONCINO 500 TRAIL 2017->2023 500 FRONT

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLDE 1745 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2018->2020 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLFB 1745 FAT BOY 2018->2019 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHC 1745 HERITAGE CLASSIC 2018->2020 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSB 1745 SPORT GLIDE 2018->2020 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSL 1745 SOFTAIL SLIM 2018->2020 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBB 1745 STREET BOB 2018->2020 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBR 1745 BREAKOUT 2018->2019 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXFB 1745 FAT BOB 2018->2019 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXLR 1745 LOW RIDER 2018->2020 1745 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLFBS 1868 FAT BOY 2018->2020 1868 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHCS 1868 HERITAGE CLASSIC 2018->2020 1868 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBRS 1868 BREAKOUT 2018->2020 1868 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDRS 1868 SOFTAIL FXDR 2019->2020 1868 REAR

4226-6226-7226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXFBS 1868 FAT BOB 2018->2020 1868 REAR

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XE  125 2021->2023 125 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XX 125 2022->2023 125 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XEF 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XX 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XXF 250 2021->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XEF 450 2021->2023 450 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B FANTIC XXF 450 2021->2023 450 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ 125 2022->2023 125 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ 125 X 2023 125 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA WR F 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ 250 X 2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2021->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ-FX 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA WR F 450 2021->2023 450 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2020->2023 450 FRONT

4227-6227-7227 B YAMAHA YZ-FX 450 2021->2022 450 FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B KL BRERA 125 2022-> 125 FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B KL BRERA 125 X 2022-> 125 FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B KL BRERA 300 2022-> 300 FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B KL BRERA 300 X 2022-> 300 FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B OHVALE GP-2 190 DAYTONA 2021->2022 190 FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B RIEJU NUUK CARGO 8.5 2018-> elect FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B RIEJU NUUK TRACKER 8.5 2018-> elect FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B RIEJU NUUK URBAN 6 2018-> elect FRONT

4230-6230-7230 B RIEJU CENTURY 125 2018-> 125 FRONT

4233-6233-7233 B BMW M  1000 R 2023 1000 FRONT

4233-6233-7233 B BMW M  1000 RR 2021->2023 1000 FRONT
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4233-6233-7233 B BMW S 1000 RR (pinza NISSIN) 2021->2023 1000 FRONT

4233-6233-7233 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R FIREBLADE (Nissin caliper) 2020->2021 1000 FRONT

4234-6234-7234 B APRILIA SR  50 MOTARD 2T 2018 50 FRONT

4234-6234-7234 B APRILIA SRX 50 4T 3V 2021 50 FRONT

4234-6234-7234 B PIAGGIO TYPHOON 50 2T 2018->2020 50 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI BN 250 251 ABS 2015->2019 250 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI LEOCINO 250 2018->2021 250 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI TRK 250 251 2019->2021 250 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI BN 302 2015 302 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI BN 302 R 2017->2019 302 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI BN 302 S 2018->2020 302 FRONT

4236-6236-7236 B BENELLI BN 302 TORNADO 2016 302 FRONT

4237-6237-7237 B HONDA ZOOMER 110 2019->2020 110 FRONT

4237-6237-7237 B HONDA PCX 125 (Nissin caliper) 2018->2020 125 FRONT

4237-6237-7237 B HONDA SH 125 MODE 2021->2022 125 FRONT

4237-6237-7237 B HONDA PCX 150 (NISSIN CALIPER) 2018->2020 150 FRONT

4237-6237-7237 B HONDA PCX 150 HYBRID 2019->2020 150 FRONT

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2006->2008 400 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA SW-T 400 2009-> 400 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA SW-T 400 ABS 2009-> 400 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC 2001->2007 600 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC ABS 2003->2008 600 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA SW-T 600 2011->2018 600 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B HONDA DN-01 680 2008->2011 680 REAR

4242-6242-7242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 I 2009->2015 125 FRONT

4242-6242-7242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 200 I 2010->2015 200 FRONT

4242-6242-7242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN  300 ABS 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4242-6242-7242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I 2009->2011 300 FRONT

4242-6242-7242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I ABS 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B HONDA SH 125 i 2013->2018 125 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B HONDA SH 150 i 2013->2018 150 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1989->2002 1100 REAR

4243-6243-7243 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (TCS) 1992->1995 1100 REAR

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO PEOPLE 250 2003->2005 250 REAR

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 250 2005 250 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 250 i 2006-> 250 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I 2008-> 300 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I R 2008->2009 300 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 2005 500 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I 2006->2008 500 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I EVO ABS 2012-> 500 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I R 2007-> 500 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 R 2009-> 500 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B KYMCO MY ROAD 700 2009-> 700 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2010->2017 125 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP ABS 2011 125 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP R SPORT EDITION 2011-> 125 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2013->2017 125 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2010->2016 250 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP BLACK 2009 250 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP SPORT 2011->2012 250 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  250 YP ABS 2011->2016 250 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP 2013->2016 400 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP MOMODESIGN 2014 400 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS 2014->2017 400 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS MOMODESIGN 2014 400 FRONT

4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA MT-01 1670 2005->2016 1670 REAR
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4243-6243-7243 B YAMAHA MT-01S 1670 2009 1670 REAR

4250-6250-7250 B BENELLI BN 125 2018->2021 125 FRONT

4250-6250-7250 B KEEWAY 125 SUPERLIGHT 2017->2019 125 FRONT

4250-6250-7250 B KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 EFI 2016->2019 125 FRONT

4250-6250-7250 B KEEWAY LOGIC 125 EFI 2017->2019 125 FRONT

4250-6250-7250 B KEEWAY RKV 125 EFI (GS engine) 2017 125 FRONT

4250-6250-7250 B KEEWAY TX - TXM 125 2016 125 FRONT

4251-6251-7251 B HONDA FORZA 250 NSS 2000->2004 250 REAR

4251-6251-7251 B HONDA JAZZ 250 2001->2004 250 REAR

4251-6251-7251 B HONDA NSS 250 2000->2004 250 REAR

4251-6251-7251 B HONDA REFLEX 250 2000-> 250 REAR

4255-6255-7255 B BETA R 150 2010-> 150 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B GARELLI XO ELECTRIC 2012-> elect FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B GARELLI XO 125 2012-> 125 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B GARELLI XO 150 2012-> 150 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 2004-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 NAKED 2013-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 R SUPERSPORT 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GV 125 AQUILA 2005->2009 125 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG KARION RT 125 D EURO 3 2007->2009 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG RT 125 KARION 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG RX 125 SM 2007->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG XRX 125 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 2003->2005 250 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET FI EURO 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET R 2007-> 250 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET R FI EURO 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GV 250 AQUILA 2004->2007 250 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GV 250 AQUILA FI & EI EURO 3 2008->2009 250 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 251 IR 2013->2014 251 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 253 P 2013-> 253 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 253 R 2007-> 253 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 2004->2006 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET R - S 2005->2006 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 CUSTOM TRENDKILLER 2007-> 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 FI 2007->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I 2013-> 650 REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I NAKED 2015-> 650 REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 IR 2013->2014 650 REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 R TTC 2007->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 RFI 2007->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG GV 650 AQUILA FI - FI LE 2007->2010 650 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG I DELUXE 700 2013-> 700 REAR

4255-6255-7255 B HYOSUNG ST7 700 2010-> 700 REAR

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO NEXXON 50 2008->2012 50 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO SPIKE 100 2002->2006 100 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO SPIKE 110 2002->2006 110 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO CK 125 2004->2013 125 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO NEXXON 125 2008->2012 125 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO SPIKE 125 2001->2006 125 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B KYMCO STRAIGHT 150 2008-> 150 FRONT / REAR

4255-6255-7255 B MEGELLI 125 M / R / S 2008-> 125 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 AC 2010->2014 50 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC 2010->2014 50 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC RS 2010-> 50 FRONT

4255-6255-7255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 4 50 AC 2015-> 50 FRONT
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4255-6255-7255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 4 50 LC 2015-> 50 FRONT

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP 2012->2018 530 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX DX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP 2015 530 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX SX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 2020 560 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 20H ANNIVERSARY 2021 560 REAR

4258-6258-7258 B YAMAHA T MAX TECH MAX 560 XP 2020->2023 560 REAR

4260-6260-7260 B KL BRERA 125 2022-> 125 REAR

4260-6260-7260 B KL BRERA 125 X 2022-> 125 REAR

4260-6260-7260 B KL BRERA 300 2022-> 300 REAR

4260-6260-7260 B KL BRERA 300 X 2022-> 300 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC 2006->2016 900 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC SE 2011->2019 900 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CUSTOM 2007->2020 900 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC FI 2000-> 1500 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER FI 2000->2004 1500 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 MEAN STREAK 2002->2004 1500 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC 2003->2008 1600 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 MEAN STREAK 2004->2008 1600 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC 2009-> 1700 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC TOURER 2009->2012 1700 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 VOYAGER 2009->2011 1700 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 2004->2007 2000 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B SUZUKI C 1500 T INTRUDER 2013->2018 1500 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B SUZUKI M 1500 INTRUDER 2009->2018 1500 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B SUZUKI M 1600 INTRUDER 2005 1600 REAR

4294-6294-7294 B SUZUKI VZ 1600 MARAUDER 2004 1600 REAR

4295-6295-7295 B SUZUKI C 1800 R INTRUDER 2008->2012 1800 REAR

4295-6295-7295 B SUZUKI C 1800 RT INTRUDER 2008->2009 1800 REAR

4295-6295-7295 B SUZUKI M 1800 R INTRUDER 2006->2016 1800 REAR

4295-6295-7295 B SUZUKI M 1800 R2 INTRUDER 2008->2010 1800 REAR

4295-6295-7295 B SUZUKI M 1800 RBZ INTRUDER 2014->2017 1800 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 500 1979->1980 500 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 650 C CUSTOM 1977->1980 650 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 A1/A2/A3/A4 1977->1980 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 D1-D3 Z1R 1978->1980 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H1 1980 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 SHAFT - ST 1979->1982 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI Z 1300 1979->1983 1300 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B KAWASAKI ZG 1300 DF1 1984->1986 1300 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GSX 400 FEX -FZ - FD 1981->1983 400 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 500 1981-> 500 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 550 EC - EN 1978->1979 550 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 550 ET - EX - EZ 1980->1984 550 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 650 GTX - GTZ - GX 1981->1983 650 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 650 GZ KATANA 1981->1982 650 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 650 TURBO 1983-> 650 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 700 E - ES 1985 700 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 750 1977->1980 750 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GSX 750 S KATANA 1980->1986 750 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 850 1979->1985 850 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 1000 ET 1981 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 1000 GT - GX 1980 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 1000 HC - SN 1978->1979 1000 REAR
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4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 S KATANA 1982 1000 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GS 1100 GZ 1982 1100 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1980->1982 1100 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 KATANA 1983 1100 REAR

4296-6296-7296 B SUZUKI GV 1200 GL MADURA 1985->1986 1200 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B AKT TTR 180 2016-> 180 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B AKT TTX 180 2016-> 180 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B LEXMOTO SK 125 E4 2019->2021 125 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B SYM VF 125 2021->2023 125 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B TVS APACHE RTR 160 HYPER EDGE 2010-> 160 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B TVS APACHE RTR 180 2009-> 180 REAR

4299-6299-7299 B TVS APACHE RTR 200 2016-> 200 REAR

4018-6018-7018 C DAELIM OTELLO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C DAELIM S2 125 FI 2007-> 125 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C DAELIM SL 125 U3 FI 2007-> 125 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C DAELIM SV 125 S3 2011-> 125 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C DAELIM U2 125 FI 2007-> 125 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C KAWASAKI SC 250 EPSILON 2002-> 250 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 250 AN 1996->2006 250 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SUZUKI SKY WAVE 250 (type II) 1998-> 250 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 1998->2006 400 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SYM JOYMAX 125 SPORT 2016 125 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SYM JOYMAX 250 SPORT 2016 250 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SYM GTS 300 2009->2010 300 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SYM GTS 300 EVO I 2011-> 300 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C SYM JOYRIDE 300 EVO i 2010-> 300 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C TRIUMPH TROPHY SE 1215 2012->2018 1215 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 A 2013->2020 1300 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 ABS 2006->2012 1300 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 AE 2016->2019 1300 FRONT

4018-6018-7018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 AS 2013->2019 1300 FRONT

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA PANTHEON 125 FES 2003->2007 125 FRONT

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA PANTHEON 150 FES 2003->2007 150 FRONT

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA FORESIGHT 250 FES 1999->2007 250 FRONT

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA VFR 800 FI 1998->2002 800 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA VFR 800 V-TECH 2002->2005 800 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO 2003->2011 1000 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO ABS 2004->2011 1000 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA CB 1100 HORNET 1999-> 1100 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA CB 1100 SF X ELEVEN (X11) 2000->2003 1100 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX BLACKBIRD 1997->1998 1100 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX SUPERBLACKBIRD 1999->2008 1100 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (A6-TCS-CBS) 1996->2001 1100 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA ST 1300 PAN EUROPEAN 2002->2018 1300 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING 2001->2017 1800 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING F6B 2013->2017 1800 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C HONDA VTX 1800 2002->2012 1800 REAR

4023-6023-7023 C PEUGEOT SV 250 2001-> 250 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA FZX 250 ZEAL 1991->1992 250 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA SRV 250 SOULFULTWIN RENAISSA 1992->1997 250 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA TY 250 Z SCOTTISH 1996-> 250 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2004 400 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XVS 400 1998->1999 400 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2001->2003 500 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 535 DX VIRAGO 2001->2003 535 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 535 VIRAGO 1995->2001 535 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XJ 600 N 1995->1997 600 FRONT
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4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XJ S 600 DIVERSION 1992->1997 600 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XVS 650 A DRAG STAR CLASSIC 1998->2007 650 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XVS 650 DRAG STAR 1997->2004 650 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 750 VIRAGO 1994->1997 750 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XJ S 900 DIVERSION 1995->2003 900 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA SCR 950 2017->2019 950 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT 2014->2018 950 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT C-SPEC 2015->2018 950 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT R-SPEC 2014->2018 950 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 950 R 2019->2020 950 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XVS 950 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2009->2012 950 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1994->1998 1100 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA 1300 STRYKER 2011 1300 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XVS 1300 STRYKER 2011-> 1300 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 TF ROYAL STAR VENTURE 2000 1300 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 1600 ROAD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2002 1600 FRONT

4057-6057-7057 C YAMAHA XV 1600 WILD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2004 1600 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 1998->2002 600 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2002 636 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZX-7R 750 NINJA 1996->2003 750 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R (ZX) 1999->2002 900 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 1996->2001 900 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZRX 1100 C1 1997->2000 1100 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZRX 1200 R - S 2001->2008 1200 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI ZX-12R 1200 NINJA 2000->2003 1200 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI VN 1500 MEAN STREAK 2002->2004 1500 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C KAWASAKI VN 1600 MEAN STREAK 2004 1600 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 750 T SRAD 1996->1999 750 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2001->2002 1000 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI TL 1000 R 1998->2003 1000 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1993->1996 1100 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GS 1200 SS K1 2001-> 1200 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 2001->2005 1200 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 2001->2005 1200 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 FALCON 1999 1300 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 1999->2007 1300 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI GSX 1400 2001->2007 1400 FRONT

4060-6060-7060 C SUZUKI VZ 1600 MARAUDER 2004 1600 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C BENELLI BKX 125 2023 125 REAR

4081-6081-7081 C BENELLI BKX 125 S 2023 125 REAR

4081-6081-7081 C BENELLI BKX 250 2023 250 REAR

4081-6081-7081 C BENELLI BKX 250 S 2023 250 REAR

4081-6081-7081 C BENELLI TORNADO 500 NAKED 2023 500 REAR

4081-6081-7081 C BENELLI 752 S 2018->2019 752 REAR

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA @ 125 NES 2009-> 125 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA S-WING 125 FES 2008-> 125 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA SH 125 i 2009->2012 125 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA @ 150 NES 2009-> 150 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA S-WING 150 FES 2007-> 150 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA SH 150 i 2009->2012 150 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA FORZA X 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA FORZA XE 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA JAZZ 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA NSS 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA PS 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA FORZA 300 NSS 2012-> 300 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C HONDA FORZA 300 NSS ABS 2014->2018 300 FRONT
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4081-6081-7081 C HONDA NC 700 D INTEGRA 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2007->2014 125 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C SUZUKI SIXTEEN 125 UX 2008->2012 125 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C SUZUKI SIXTEEN 150 UX 2008->2016 150 FRONT

4081-6081-7081 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 200 UH 2007->2013 200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA PEGASO 600 1989->1991 600 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA MOTO  650 6.5 1995->2000 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA PEGASO 650 3 1997->2000 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 2001->2004 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA STARCK 650 1996 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA PEGASO 660 TRAIL 2006->2008 660 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD 2001->2003 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD ABS 2004->2008 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD RALLY RAID 2004->2008 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BIMOTA DBX 1100 2013-> 1100 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW C 1 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW C 1 200 2001-> 200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F  650 1993->2003 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F  650 CS SCARVER 2000->2007 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F  650 DAKAR 1999->2007 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 650 GS 1999->2012 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 650 GS ABS 2002->2012 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 650 ST 1996->2000 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F  650 ST STRADA 1997->2001 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW G 650 GS 2009->2015 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW G 650 GS SERTAO 2010->2014 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW G 650 X CHALLENGE 2006->2009 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW G 650 X COUNTRY 2006->2009 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 700 GS 2013->2018 700 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F  750 GS (K80) 2019->2023 750 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 800 GS 2008->2020 800 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE 2013->2017 800 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F  850 GS (K81) 2016->2023 850 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW F 850 GS ADVENTURE (K82) 2017->2023 850 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW HP2 1200 ENDURO 2005->2009 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1200 GS (W) 2013->2018 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1200 GS (W) ADVENTURE 2014->2018 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1200 RT 2014->2018 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1250 GS 2019->2023 1250 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1250 GS ADVENTURE 2019->2023 1250 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1250 R 2019->2023 1250 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1250 RS 2019->2023 1250 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1250 RT 2019->2023 1250 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW R 1250 RT SPORT 2019->2020 1250 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW K 1600 B 2017->2020 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW K 1600 GRAND AMERICA 2018->2020 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW K 1600 GT 2010->2020 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW K 1600 GTL 2010->2020 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C BMW K 1600 GTL E 2012-> 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C CF MOTO NK 400 ABS 2019->2020 400 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C CF MOTO GT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C CF MOTO MT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C CF MOTO NK 650 J 2014->2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C CF MOTO TK-G 650 2016 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C CF MOTO TR  650 2014->2015 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI SCRAMBLER 400 SIXTY TWO 2016 400 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI 1000 BIPOSTO 2007-> 1000 FRONT
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4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI GT 1000 2007->2010 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI GT 1000 TOURING 2009 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI PAUL SMART 1000 L.E. 2006 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 2006->2008 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 CLASSIC GT 2007->2010 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 MONOPOSTO JPN 2007 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 S 2007->2009 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 2011->2013 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 AMG 2013 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON 2011->2013 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON BRA 2012->2014 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON FL 2015 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CROMO 2013-> 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 STRADA 2013->2014 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 WHITE STRIPE 2013->2014 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1200 2016->2018 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1200 S 2016->2018 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 2019->2021 1260 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 S 2019->2021 1260 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 2016->2021 1262 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 S 2016->2021 1262 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1262 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 500 STREET 2016->2020 500 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 750 STREET 2016->2020 750 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XG-A 750 STREET ROD 2017->2020 750 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA CBR 250 R (BYBRE caliper) 2011-> 250 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA CB 500 1997->2005 500 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1997->1999 500 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA FX 650 VIGOR 1999->2003 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA NTV 650 DEAUVILLE 1998->2001 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1997->2004 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA SLR 650 1997->1998 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HONDA SX 650 VIGOR 1999->2002 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HUSQVARNA TR 650 STRADA 2013->2014 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HUSQVARNA TR 650 TERRA 2013->2014 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HUSQVARNA ENDURO LR 701 2020 701 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C HUSQVARNA FE 701 ENDURO 2017->2020 701 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C INDIAN SCOUT 1000 SIXSTY 2017->2018 1000 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C INDIAN SCOUT 1200 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C INDIAN SCOUT 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 2004->2007 640 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC4 690 ENDURO 2008->2014 690 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC4 690 ENDURO R 2009->2020 690 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC4 690 RALLY REPLICA 2007->2010 690 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE 2019->2020 790 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE R 2019->2020 790 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE 2003->2006 950 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE S 2004->2006 950 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO 2006->2008 950 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO R 2006->2008 950 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE 2006->2012 990 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE DAKAR 2009->2012 990 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE R 2009->2012 990 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE S 2006->2008 990 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI BELLAGIO 940 AQUILA NERA 2007->2010 940 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1000 EV 1999-> 1000 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1100 2005->2007 1100 REAR
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4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 2006->2012 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 ALLUMINIUM - TITANIUM 2004->2005 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC - TOURING 2006->2008 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 1997->2002 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING 2003->2005 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 JACKAL 1999->2006 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL 1999->2000 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL SPORT - ALLUMINIUM 2002->2003 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPORT 2001->2002 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 STONE - METAL 2001->2005 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 2006->2012 1100 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1100 1999->2001 1100 FRONT / REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1100 ES 1999->2001 1100 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE 1400 2015->2017 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE CARBON 1400 2015->2016 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 CUSTOM 2012->2015 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING 2012->2014 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING EURO4 ABS 2017->2020 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING SE 2015->2017 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI ELDORADO 1400 2015->2017 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO GUZZI MGX-21 1400 FLYING FORTRESS 2015->2017 1400 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO MORINI GRAN PASSO 1200 2008-> 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO MORINI GT 1200 2010-> 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C MOTO MORINI SCRAMBLER 1200 2009-> 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 535 2014->2017 535 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 650 2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 2019->2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C SWM SUPER DUAL 600 GT PACK 2018->2020 600 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C SWM SUPER DUAL 600 T 2018->2020 600 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C SWM SUPER DUAL 600 X 2018->2020 600 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C SWM RS 650 R FACELIFT 2016->2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C SWM SM 650 R 2016->2020 650 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER XC 1200 2019->2020 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER XE 1200 2019->2020 1200 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 2009->2018 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 COMMANDER 2014->2018 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 LT 2014->2018 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 NIGHTSTORM 2014->2018 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 STORM 2011->2018 1600 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 2004->2013 2300 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 CLASSIC 2006->2018 2300 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 ROADSTER 2006->2018 2300 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 TOURING 2006->2018 2300 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET X 2300 2015 2300 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY OCTANE 1200 2017 1200 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1500 2004->2005 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY TOURING CRUISER 1500 2003->2006 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY V92C CRUISER 1500 1998->2002 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY V92C DELUXE 1500 2001->2002 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY V92SC SPORT CRUISE 1500 2000->2002 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY VEGAS 1500 2003->2005 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1500 2005 1500 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2005->2007 1634 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY HAMMER S 1634 2006->2008 1634 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY KINGPIN TOUR 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR
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4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

4090-6090-7090 C YAMAHA DT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2006 125 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C YAMAHA XT R 660 2004->2012 660 FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO DS ZF 12.5 2015 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO DS ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO DS ZF 9.4 2015 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO DS ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO DSR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO FX ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO FX ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO FXS ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO FXS ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO S ZF 12.5 2015 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO S ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO S ZF 9.4 2015 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO S ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO SR ZF 12.5 2015 elect FRONT

4090-6090-7090 C ZERO SR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RS 250 1998->2003 250 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RS 250 PISTA 2004-> 250 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA PEGASO 660 STRADA 2005->2009 660 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA DORSODURO 750 (Adler clutch) 2008 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA DORSODURO 750 FACTORY (Adler clutch) 2010->2013 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA 1000 BLUE MARLIN 2002-> 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RST 1000 FUTURA 2001->2003 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE 1997->2001 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R 2000 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 SP 1999->2000 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO 2002->2005 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO FIGTHER 2003->2005 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R 2004->2012 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO V4R 2011->2013 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC STD-SE 2011->2012 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA SL 1000 FALCO 2000->2004 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R APRC 2014 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R STD APRC 2011->2013 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 2011->2015 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI 666 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI BKX 125 2023 125 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI BKX 125 S 2023 125 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI BKX 250 2023 250 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI BKX 250 S 2023 250 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2016 500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TRK 502 500 2016->2017 500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI CUE 756 2010->2012 756 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TNT 899 2007->2015 899 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TRE-K 899 2007->2012 899 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TORNADO 3 900 2000->2002 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TNT 1100 2004 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TNT 1130 2005->2006 1130 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K 2006-> 1130 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K AMAZONAS 2007-> 1130 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BENELLI TRE-K 1130 2006->2016 1130 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BIMOTA DB4 904 1998-> 904 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BIMOTA SB8K 1000 2006-> 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BIMOTA SB8R 1000 1997->2000 1000 FRONT
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4093-6093-7093 C BMW G 650 X MOTO 2006->2007 650 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BMW F 800 GT 2013->2020 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BMW F 800 R 2009->2014 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BMW F 800 S 2006->2010 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BMW F 800 ST 2006->2012 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BMW F 800 ST TOURING 2011->2012 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C BMW R 1200 NINE-T SCRAMBLER 2015->2020 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CAGIVA RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 XTRA 2002->2004 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CF MOTO CL-X 700 ADVENTURE 2020 700 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CF MOTO CL-X 700 HERITAGE 2020 700 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C CF MOTO CL-X 700 SPORT 2020 700 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 400 2000->2006 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 400 DARK IE 2005 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 600 2000->2001 600 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER  620 (5 marce - single disk) 2004 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 620 (6 marce) 2004 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK (single disk) 2005 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 620 IE 2002->2004 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 DARK (single disk) 2006 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SPORT 620 2003->2004 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 620 2003->2004 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 696 (700cc) 2008->2014 696 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 2002 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 R 2000 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 RACING (con antisaltellamento) 1998->1999 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 S 2000->2002 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 SPS 1998->1999 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 748 TESTA BASSA 2001 748 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 750 2000->2001 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 750 IE 2002 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SPORT 750 2000->2002 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 1999->2002 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 IE 2000->2002 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 795 2013 795 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 796 (800cc) 2010->2012 796 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 796 (800cc) 2011->2014 796 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 800 2003->2004 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SPORT 800 2003->2006 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 800 2003->2006 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 848 848 2008->2010 848 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 2012->2015 848 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 S 2012 848 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERBIKE (850cc) 848 EVO CORSE - EVO - HAYDEN - USA 2008->2012 848 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MH 900 2001->2002 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 900 IE 2000->2002 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SPORT 900 2002 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1998->1999 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 F.E. 1998 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 IE 2000->2002 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 SUPERLIGHT 1991->1997 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 916 SPS - SPS I/II/III (996cc) 1997->2000 916 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 2001->2002 916 FRONT
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4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 FOGGY 2002 916 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI RACING (996cc) 916 (con antisaltellamento) 1997->1998 916 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST4  916 1999->2003 916 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST2  944 1997->2003 944 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST3 992 2004-> 992 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST3S 992 ABS 2006-> 992 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 996 1999->2001 996 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 996 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 996 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI 996 S 2001 996 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 996 S4R 2003->2006 996 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST4S  996 2001->2005 996 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST4S  996 ABS 2003->2005 996 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S2R 2006->2008 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS 2005 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS S 2005 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 S 2006 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI ST3 1000 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 1000 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO 2010->2012 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER  1100 2009->2010 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 DIESEL 2013 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO 2012->2013 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO - EVO ABS 2012->2013 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO ANNIVERSARY 2013 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MONSTER  1100 S 2009->2010 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2010->2014 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S GT 2013->2014 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2011->2015 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S SPORT 2010->2012 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2010->2014 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING D-AIR 2014 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR F3V 1997 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA NOX 570 1998->2003 570 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA LT 600 DUAL 1998-> 600 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA SM 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998-> 600 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA LT 610 2000-> 610 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA SM 610 1998-> 610 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA SM 630 ->2009 630 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA SMR 630 2004->2008 630 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 701 2018->2019 701 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 701 2018->2020 701 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA NORDEN 900 ABS 2020-> 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C HUSQVARNA NUDA 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4 620 SMC 2004->2006 620 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4 640 DUKE II 2003->2006 640 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4 640 SUPERMOTO 2004->2006 640 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4-E 640 SUPERMOTO 2003->2006 640 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM SMC 660 SUPERMOTO 2004->2006 660 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4 690 DUKE 2012->2013 690 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4 690 DUKE ABS 2012->2019 690 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM LC4 690 SM 2007->2009 690 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE 2019->2020 790 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE R 2019->2020 790 FRONT
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4093-6093-7093 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE R RALLY 2020 790 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM DUKE 790 2018->2020 790 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1050 ADVENTURE 2015->2016 1050 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE 2017->2019 1090 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2019 1090 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1190 ADVENTURE 2013->2016 1190 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1190 ADVENTURE R 2013->2016 1190 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE 2015->2020 1290 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2020 1290 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE S 2017->2020 1290 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE T 2017->2019 1290 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 750 2003->2009 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 2002->2003 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 AQUILA NERA 2009->2013 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 CLASSIC 2004->2012 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S 2010 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S ANNIVERSARIO 2012 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CAFE CLASSIC 2009 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CLASSIC 2008->2012 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 RACER 2010->2014 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL 2014 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL - STONE 2012->2013 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 STONE 2014 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 RACER ABS 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 SPECIAL 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 SPECIAL ABS 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE 2014 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE - METAL 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE ABS 2015->2016 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STORNELLO 2016-> 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STORNELLO ABS 2016-> 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ANNIVERSARIO 2017->2018 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 CARBON 2018->2019 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 LIMITED 2018->2019 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 MILANO 2018->2020 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 RACER 2017->2020 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ROUGH 2018->2020 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 SPECIAL 2017->2020 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 STONE 2017->2020 750 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 850 2006->2007 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI GRISO 850 2006->2007 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 850 2007->2008 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER 2016->2017 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER EURO 4 2018->2020 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER SPORT 2018->2019 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 ROAMER 2016->2018 850 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI BELLAGIO 940 AQUILA NERA 2007->2010 940 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1100 2005->2007 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 2006->2012 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 ALLUMINIUM - TITANIUM 2004->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC - TOURING 2006->2008 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 JACKAL 2001->2006 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL 2001 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL SPORT - ALLUMINIUM 2002->2003 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPORT 2001->2002 1100 FRONT
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4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 STONE - METAL 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 2006->2012 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1100 2005->2008 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 LE MANS 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 NAKED 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SCURA 2002->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT ROSSO MANDELL 2001->2006 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT SCURA 2002-> 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 BALLABIO 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 CAFE SPORT 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 COPPA ITALIA 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1200 V 2008->2009 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1200 8V 2007-> 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 2006->2007 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 GT 8V 2010->2013 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 2006->2008 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 4V 2009->2011 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V 2012->2013 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V SE 2012->2015 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 2008->2011 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 8V SE 2012->2016 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 NTX 2009->2011 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE 1400 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE CARBON 1400 2015->2016 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 CUSTOM 2012->2015 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING 2012->2014 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING EURO4 ABS 2017->2020 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING SE 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI ELDORADO 1400 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO GUZZI MGX-21 1400 FLYING FORTRESS 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO MORINI 9,5 1200 2006->2009 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO MORINI CORSARO 1200 2005->2009 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MOTO MORINI SPORT 1200 2008->2010 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 (35kw) 2011->2013 675 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 S 2011->2014 675 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 2013->2014 675 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 S 2011->2012 675 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 SERIE ORO 2011->2013 675 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 2013->2020 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER 2014->2019 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RC 2017->2020 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RR 2015->2017 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 RR 2015->2020 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA RVS #1 800 2018->2020 800 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 920 2011->2014 920 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 989 S 2008->2009 989 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 R 2010->2013 1090 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2001->2002 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C NORTON COMMANDO 961 SE 2010->2011 961 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF SPORT 2010->2011 961 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C SUZUKI GSX 400 1997->1999 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C SUZUKI GSX 400 INAZUMA 2000 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C SUZUKI GSX 1200 X 1999->2001 1200 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1500 2004->2005 1500 FRONT
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4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY TOURING CRUISER 1500 2003->2006 1500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY V92C CRUISER 1500 1998->2002 1500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY V92C DELUXE 1500 2001->2002 1500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY V92SC SPORT CRUISE 1500 2000->2002 1500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY VEGAS 1500 2003->2005 1500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1500 2005 1500 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2005->2007 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY HAMMER S 1634 2006->2008 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY KINGPIN TOUR 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C VOXAN VB1 1000 EVO 2004-> 1000 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C YAMAHA FZ 400 1996 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C YAMAHA XJR 400 1997->1999 400 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C YAMAHA XT X 660 2004->2011 660 FRONT

4093-6093-7093 C YAMAHA TRX 850 1996->1997 850 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ARECIFE 125 (spagna) 2003->2006 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 2003->2011 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 2004->2006 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 EU3 2006->2007 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 GT 2004-> 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 IE LIGHT 2008->2010 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 LIGHT 2007->2008 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ARECIFE 200 (spagna) 2003-> 200 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 200 2003->2005 200 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 200 2007-> 200 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 200 CLASS 2010-> 200 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 200 IE LIGHT 2012-> 200 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 2003->2006 250 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 IE 2007-> 250 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 250 2004->2006 250 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 250 IE 2006->2009 250 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 250 LIGHT 2006->2008 250 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 300 2010->2011 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 300 LIGHT 2009->2010 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 300 SPECIAL IE 2009-> 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 CUBE 2008-> 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 SPRINT 2005->2008 500 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 2016-> 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO K-XCT 125 I 2014-> 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 125 2016->2017 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 2010->2014 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 125 2016->2017 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 125 CT 2020 125 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 200 2010->2014 200 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO K-XCT 300 I ABS 2012->2014 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 ABS 2012->2015 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 2020 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 300 2016->2017 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 300 CT 2020 300 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO DOWNTOWN 350 2015->2016 350 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 350 2016->2017 350 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C MALAGUTI MADISON S 250 1999->2001 250 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 2002 400 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 RESTYLING 2002->2004 400 FRONT
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4096-6096-7096 C PEUGEOT LOOXOR 150 2002->2003 150 FRONT

4096-6096-7096 C PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORT TOURING IE 2012-> 350 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY 2009->2010 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY ABS 2013 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC 2011->2012 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC R - ABS 2011->2014 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 RACING FACTORY ABS 2018 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 RACING FACTORY LE 2015->2017 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 SBK RACING 2009->2010 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4-R 1000 2009->2010 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4-R 1000 APRC - ABS 2011->2014 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4-RF 1000 2015->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4-RR 1000 2015->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 FACTORY 2017->2018 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 RR 2017->2018 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1100 ABS EURO 5 2021 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1100 FACTORY ABS EURO 5 2021 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA RSV4 1100 RACING FACTORY ABS EURO 4 2019->2020 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 FACTORY 2017 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RF ABS 2018 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RR 2017->2019 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C BIMOTA BB3 1000 2014-> 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C BIMOTA DB7 1099 2009-> 1099 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C BIMOTA DB8 1198 2010-> 1198 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C BMW S 1000 RR HP4 2013->2014 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C BMW HP2 1200 SPORT 2008->2011 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 848 848 EVO 2011->2012 848 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 848 848 EVO CORSE SE 2012 848 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI SUPERBIKE (848 cc) 848 EVO CORSE SE - EVO - USA 2013 848 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 998 V4 R 2019->2020 998 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DESMOSEDICI  1000 RR 2008 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1000 V4R (998) 2019->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1098 (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1098 R (1200cc) 2008->2009 1098 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1098 R BAYLISS (1200cc) 2009 1098 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1098 S (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1098 S TRICOLORE (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1098 S 2013 1098 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO SP 2010->2012 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 2018->2022 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 CORSE 2019->2020 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 S 2018->2022 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 SPECIALE 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER  1100 2010->2011 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER  1100 S 2010->2012 1100 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 2023 1103 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 S 2023 1103 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 SP 2021 1103 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 SP2 2022 1103 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1103 V4 2020->2022 1103 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1103 V4 S 2020->2022 1103 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1109 V4 S 2021 1109 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4S 2021->2023 1158 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1198 (1200cc) 2009->2011 1198 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1198 R CORSE (1200cc) 2010 1198 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1198 S (1200cc) 2009->2010 1198 FRONT
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4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1198 S CORSE (1200cc) 2010 1198 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI 1198 SP (1200cc) 2011 1198 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1198 R 2015 1198 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 (1200cc) 2012->2014 1199 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 R 2017 1199 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 R (1200cc) 2013->2014 1199 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 S (1200cc) 2012->2014 1199 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 TRICOLORE (1200cc) 2012->2013 1199 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 2011->2013 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 AMG 2013 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON 2011->2013 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON BRA 2012->2014 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON FL 2015 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CROMO 2013-> 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 STRADA 2013->2014 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 WHITE STRIPE 2013->2014 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MONSTER 1200 R 2016->2019 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MONSTER 1200 S 2014->2021 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S 2015->2017 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S D AIR 2015->2017 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2016->2017 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2015->2017 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 TOURING 2015->2017 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1200 R 2016 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1200 2016->2018 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1200 S 2016->2018 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 2019->2021 1260 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 S 2019->2021 1260 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S 2018->2020 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S D-AIR 2018->2020 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S GRAND TOUR 2020 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S PIKES PEAK 2018->2020 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S TOURING 2018->2020 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 TOURING 2018->2020 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 2016->2021 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 S 2016->2021 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1262 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 (1285-1299-1300CC) 2015->2017 1299 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 R FINAL EDITION 1285cc 2018 1299 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 S (1285-1299-1300cc) 2015->2017 1299 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 SUPER LEGGERA RACING 2017 1299 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C HONDA CBR 1000 RR SP FIREBLABE 2014->2019 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C HONDA CBR 1000 RR SP2 FIREBLADE 2017->2019 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R SP FIREBLADE (Brembo caliper) 2020->2021 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C HONDA RC213V-S 1000 2016->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C HUSQVARNA FS 450 2015->2023 450 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C HUSQVARNA NUDA R 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI Z 1000 R 2017->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 CARBON NINJA 2017->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 NINJA 2015->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE+ 2019->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2R NINJA 2015->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2016->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA SE 2018->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZX-10RR 1000 NINJA 2017->2023 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 PERFORMANCE SPORT 2017->2018 1400 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 SE 2016->2018 1400 FRONT
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4113-6113-7113 C KTM SMR 450 2013-> 450 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM LC4 690 DUKE R 2014->2017 690 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM DUKE 890 R 2020->2020 890 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO R 2009->2013 990 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM RC8 1190 2008->2011 1190 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM RC8 1190 R 2009->2015 1190 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM RC8 1190 R TRACK 2011->2015 1190 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE GT 2016->2020 1290 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE R 2014->2020 1290 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R BLACK 2020 1290 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 S 2015->2017 675 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 2015->2020 675 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 RC 2015->2020 675 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F3 800 2013->2020 800 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F3 800 RC 2015->2020 800 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA SUPERVELOCE 800 2019->2020 800 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 990 S 2010->2011 990 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1000 RR 2020-> 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F4 1000 R CORSA CORTA 2012-> 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F4 1000 R- RR- TRICOLORE - ECOLE DE CHASSE 2010->2013 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F4 1000 RC 2015-> 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F4 1000 RR CORSA CORTA 2012-> 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1078 R 2008->2009 1078 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1078 RR 2009 1078 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F4 1078 CC 2008->2011 1078 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA F4 1078 RR 2008->2011 1078 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 RR 2012->2013 1090 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 RR Corsa 2013-> 1090 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2011->2019 600 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2011->2019 750 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2012->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 R 2017->2020 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 2015->2019 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 F 2015->2019 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 KATANA 2019->2022 1000 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 2013->2017 1300 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE R 675 2011->2018 675 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH DAYTONA 765 MOTO2 2020 765 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RS 765 2017->2020 765 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 850 2021 850 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH SPEED 94R 1050 2015->2016 1050 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE R 1050 2012->2018 1050 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE RS 1050 2016->2020 1050 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE S 1050 2016->2020 1050 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER XC 1200 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER XE 1200 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH THRUXTON R 1200 2016->2019 1200 FRONT

4113-6113-7113 C TRIUMPH THRUXTON RS 1200 2020 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 850 R (21_0097 - 259R) 2002 850 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 850 R (21_0145 - R28) 2002->2007 850 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1100 S ABS 2000->2006 1100 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1150 R 1999->2006 1150 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1150 R ROCKSTER 2002->2006 1150 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1150 RS 2000->2005 1150 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1200 R 2005->2011 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 C CLASSIC 2003->2004 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 C I/M 2003->2004 1200 FRONT
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4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 C INDEPENDENT 2003-> 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 C MONTAUK 2004-> 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 CL 2001->2006 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 MONTAUK 2002->2004 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 R 2006->2014 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW R 1200 R 10 2009->2012 1200 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1300 R 2009->2015 1300 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1300 R CARBON 2012 1300 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1300 R DYNAMIC 2011->2015 1300 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1600 B 2017->2020 1600 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1600 GRAND AMERICA 2018->2020 1600 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1600 GT 2010->2020 1600 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1600 GTL 2010->2020 1600 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C BMW K 1600 GTL E 2012-> 1600 FRONT

4124-6124-7124 C KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1998->2001 400 FRONT

4128-6128-7128 C MV AGUSTA F4 1000 STOCK - VELTRO- SBK Replica 2007->2008 1000 FRONT

4128-6128-7128 C MV AGUSTA F4 1078 (1000cc) 2007 1078 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C HONDA VISION 50 NSC 2010->2018 50 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C HONDA VISION 110 2010->2016 110 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C HONDA PCX 125 2009->2017 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C HONDA PCX 150 2009->2017 150 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C KYMCO AGILITY PLUS 125 E4 2016 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I DD 2015 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I E4 2016->2017 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 150 I E4 2016->2017 150 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 ALLURE 2014-> 50 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 EVASION 2014-> 50 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 SPORT 2014-> 50 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 ALLURE 2014-> 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 EVASION 2014-> 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 SPORT 2014-> 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 ALLURE 2014-> 150 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 EVASION 2014-> 150 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 SPORT 2014-> 150 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C SWM ACE OF SPADES 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C SWM GRAN MILANO 125 OUTLAW 2020 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C SWM OUTLAW 125 2020 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C SWM RS 125 R 2016->2020 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C SWM SM 125 R 2016->2020 125 FRONT

4130-5130-7130 C SWM VAREZ 125 2020-> 125 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA FZR 250 1987 250 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA R1 250 Z 1997-> 250 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA TDR 250 1988->1992 250 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA TZ 250 1985->1987 250 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA TZ 250 COMPETITION 1988->1989 250 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA TZR 250 1987->1992 250 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA FZR 400 R 1989 400 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA FZR 400 RSP 1987 400 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA SRX 400 1987->1989 400 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA SRX 600 1988->1989 600 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA TDM 850 1991->1995 850 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA FZR 1000 GENESIS 1986->1989 1000 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA FJ 1200 1989->1991 1200 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XJR 1200 1995->1997 1200 FRONT

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XV 1300 AH/ATH ROYAL STAR 1996-> 1300 REAR

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 ROYAL STAR 1996->2000 1300 FRONT / REAR

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 TD 1989->1990 1300 FRONT / REAR
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4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 TF ROYAL STAR VENTURE 2000 1300 REAR

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XV 1600 ROAD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2002 1600 REAR

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XV 1600 WILD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2004 1600 REAR

4135-6135-7135 C YAMAHA XV 1700 ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2002 1700 REAR

4138-6138-7138 C YAMAHA SRX 600 1990->1991 600 FRONT

4138-6138-7138 C YAMAHA FZR 750 GENESIS 1987-> 750 FRONT

4138-6138-7138 C YAMAHA FJ 1200 1988 1200 FRONT

4138-6138-7138 C YAMAHA FJ 1200 ABS 1991->1995 1200 FRONT

4138-6138-7138 C YAMAHA XJR 1200 1994 1200 FRONT

4138-6138-7138 C YAMAHA XV 1300 AH/ATH ROYAL STAR 1996-> 1300 FRONT

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD 1584 SWITCHBACK 2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLS 1584 SOFTAIL SLIM 2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTB 1584 SOFTAIL CROSS BONES 2009->2011 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1584 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2008->2011 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1584 FAT BOY 2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1584 FAT BOY /LO 2008->2011 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB 1584 FAT BOY LO 2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1584 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2008->2011 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1584 SOTAIL DELUXE 2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTSF 1584 SOTFAIL FAT BOY SPECIAL 2010->2011 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCW 1584 ROCKER 2008->2009 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCWC 1584 ROCKER C 2008->2011 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXD 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE 2008->2009 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1584 DYNA STREET BOB 2008->2013 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 2008->2012 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 110TH ANN 2013 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1584 DYNA FAT BOB 2008->2012 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDL 1584 DYNA LOW RIDER 2008->2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG 1584 DYNA WIDE GLIDE 2008->2012 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXS 1584 BLACKLINE 2012->2013 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSB 1584 BREAKOUT 2015 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTB 1584 NIGHT TRAIN 2008->2009 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTC 1584 SOFTAIL CUSTOM 2008->2009 1584 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD 1690 SWITCHBACK 2012->2016 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLS 1690 SOFTAIL SLIM 2013->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1690 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2015->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1690 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC /110TH ANN. 2013->2014 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1690 FAT BOY 2012->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB 1690 FAT BOY LO 2015->2016 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB 1690 FAT BOY SPECIAL/LO 2012->2013 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1690 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2012->2016 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1690 DYNA STREET BOB 2013->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1690 SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 2014 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1690 DYNA FAT BOB 2013->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDL 1690 LOW RIDER 2015->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG 1690 DYNA WIDE GLIDE 2013->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSB 1690 BREAKOUT 2013->2017 1690 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSS 1800 SOFTAIL SLIM S 2016->2017 1800 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFBS 1800 FAT BOY S 2016->2017 1800 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDLS 1800 LOW RIDER S 2016->2017 1800 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSBSE 1800 CVO BREAKOUT 2013 1800 REAR

4163-6163-7163 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXLRS 1868 LOW RIDER S 2020 1868 REAR

4164-6164-7164 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXST/FXSTI 1450 SOFTAIL STANDARD 2005->2006 1450 REAR

4164-6164-7164 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1584 FAT BOY 2007 1584 REAR

4164-6164-7164 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTB 1584 NIGHT TRAIN 2007 1584 REAR

4164-6164-7164 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTC 1584 SOFTAIL CUSTOM 2007 1584 REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCA 1130 V-ROD 2005 1130 FRONT / REAR
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4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCB 1130 V-ROD 2005 1130 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCSE 1250 SCREAMIN’ EAGLE V-ROD 2005->2006 1250 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR/FLHRI 1450 ROAD KING 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRCI 1450 ROAD KING CLASSIC 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRS/FLHRSI 1450 ROAD KING CUSTOM 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHT/FLHTI 1450 ELECTRA GLIDE STANDARD 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC/FLHTCI 1450 ELECTRA GLIDE CLASSIC 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI 1450 ULTRA CLASSIC ELECTRA GILDE 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHXI 1450 STREET GLIDE 2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC/FLSTCI 1450 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF/FLSTFI 1450 FAT BOY 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN/FLSTNI 1450 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTSC/FLSTSCI 1450 SOFTAIL SPRINGER CLASSIC 2005->2006 1450 REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTR 1450 ROAD GLIDE 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXD/FXDI 1450 SUPER GLIDE 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDBI 1450 STREET BOB 2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC/FXDCI 1450 SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDL/FXDLI 1450 LOW RIDER 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG/FXDWGI 1450 WIDE GLIDE 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDX/FXDXI 1450 SUPER GLIDE SPORT 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXST/FXSTI 1450 SOFTAIL STANDARD 2005->2006 1450 FRONT

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTB/FXSTBI 1450 NIGHT TRAIN 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTD/FXSTDI 1450 DEUCE 2005->2006 1450 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTS/FXSTSI 1450 SPRINGER SOFTAIL 2005->2006 1450 REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR 1584 ROAD KING 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC 1584 ROAD KING CLASSIC 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRS 1584 ROAD KING CUSTOM 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHT 1584 ELECTRA GLIDE STANDARD 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC 1584 ELECTRA GLIDE CLASSIC 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1584 ULTRA CLASSIC ELECTRA GLIDE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHX 1584 STREET GLIDE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1584 HERITAGE SOFTAIL CLASSIC 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1584 FAT BOY 2007 1584 FRONT

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN 1584 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTSC 1584 SOFTAIL SPRINGER CLASSIC 2007 1584 REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTR 1584 ROAD GLIDE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXD 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1584 DYNA STREET BOB 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1584 DYNA SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDL 1584 DYNA LOW RIDER 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG 1584 DYNA WIDE GLIDE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXST 1584 SOFTAIL STANDARD 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTB 1584 NIGHT TRAIN 2007 1584 FRONT

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTC 1584 SOFTAIL CUSTOM 2007 1584 FRONT

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTD 1584 SOFTAIL DEUCE 2007 1584 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCSE2 1690 SCREAMIN’ EAGLE ELECTRA GILDE 2 2005->2006 1690 FRONT / REAR

4165-6165-7165 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFSE 1690 SCREAMIN’ EAGLE FAT BOY 2005->2006 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCA 1130 V-ROD 2006->2007 1130 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCD 1130 NIGHT ROD 2006->2007 1130 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCDX 1130 NIGHT ROAD SPECIAL 2007 1130 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCR 1130 STREET ROD 2006->2007 1130 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCA 1250 V-ROD 2008->2010 1250 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCD 1250 NIGHT ROD 2008->2009 1250 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCDX 1250 NIGHT ROD SPECIAL/ANNIV. 2008->2017 1250 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCF 1250 V-ROD MUSCLE 2009->2017 1250 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCX 1250 2007 1250 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR 1584 ROAD KING 2008->2009 1584 FRONT / REAR
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4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC 1584 ROAD KING CLASSIC 2008->2010 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHT 1584 ELECTRA GLIDE STANDARD 2008->2010 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHT 1584 ELECTRA GLIDE ULTRA LTD 2010 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC 1584 ELECTRA GLIDE CLASSIC 2008->2009 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1584 ULTRA CLASSIC ELECTRA GILDE 2008->2010 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHX 1584 STREET GLIDE/TOURING 2008->2012 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTR 1584 ROAD GLIDE 2008->2009 1584 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR 1690 ROAD KING 2011->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC 1690 ROAD KING CLASSIC 2011->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC 1690 ELECTRA GLIDE CLASSIC 2011 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1690 ULTRA CLASSIC ELECTRA GLIDE 2013->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUL 1690 ULTRA CLASSIC ELECTRA GLIDE LOW 2015->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUTG 1690 TRI GLIDE ULTRA CLASSIC TRIKE 2010->2013 1690 FRONT

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTK 1690 ELECTRA GLIDE ULTRA LTD 2011->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTK-ANV 1690 ELECTRA GLIDE ULTRA LTD /110TH ANN. 2013 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTKL 1690 ELECTRA GLIDE ULTRA LTD LOW 2011->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHX 1690 STREET GLIDE 2011->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHXS 1690 STREET GLIDE SPECIAL 2015->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHXXX 1690 STREET GLIDE TRIKE 2010->2011 1690 FRONT

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRX 1690 ROAD GLIDE 2015->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRXS 1690 ROAD GLIDE SPECIAL 2015->2016 1690 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR 1745 ROAD KING  2017->2020 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC 1745 ROAD KING CLASSIC 2017->2019 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1745 ELECTRA GLIDE ULTRA CLASSIC 2017->2019 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTK 1745 ULTRA LTD 2017->2020 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTKL 1745 ULTRA LTD LOW 2017->2019 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHT  1745 ELECTRA GLIDE STANDARD 2019->2020 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHX 1745 STREET GLIDE 2017->2019 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHXS 1745 STREET GLIDE SPECIAL 2017->2019 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRU 1745 ROAD GLIDE ULTRA 2017->2019 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRX 1745 ROAD GLIDE   2017->2020 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRXS   1745 ROAD GLIDE /SPECIAL 2015->2020 1745 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSE 1800 CVO PRO STREET BREAKOUT 2017 1800 REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTK 1868 ULTRA LTD 2017->2020 1868 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTX 1868 ULTRA LIMITED 2018->2020 1868 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHXSE 1868 CVO STREET GLIDE 2017->2018 1868 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRK 1868 ROAD GLIDE LIMITED 2020 1868 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRXS  1868 ROAD GLIDE SPECIAL 2019->2020 1868 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTR  1868 ROAD GLIDE ULTRA 2019->2020 1868 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTKSE 1917 CVO ULTRALTD 2018->2020 1917 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHXES 1917 CVO STREET GLIDE 2019->2020 1917 FRONT / REAR

4171-6171-7171 C HARLEY DAVIDSON FLTRXSE 1917 CVO ROAD GLIDE CUSTOM 2018->2019 1917 FRONT / REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA PANTHEON 125 FES 1998->2002 125 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA PANTHEON 150 FES 1998->2002 150 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA FORESIGHT 250 FES 1997->1998 250 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA FORZA 250 NSS 2000->2004 250 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA JAZZ 250 2001->2004 250 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA NSS 250 2000->2004 250 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA REFLEX 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2006->2008 400 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC 2001->2007 600 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA NTV 650 DEAUVILLE 2002->2005 650 FRONT / REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA NT 700 DEAUVILLE ABS 2007->2012 700 REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA NT 700 V DEAUVILLE 2006->2012 700 REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA NT 700 V VARADERO -  ABS 2010-> 700 REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA VFR 800 2006->2013 800 REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA VFR 800 FI 1998->2002 800 FRONT
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4189-6189-7189 C HONDA VFR 800 V-TECH 2002->2005 800 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA XL 1000 V VARADERO 1999->2002 1000 FRONT / REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA CB 1100 HORNET 1999-> 1100 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA CB 1100 SF X ELEVEN (X11) 2000->2003 1100 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX BLACKBIRD 1997->1998 1100 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX SUPERBLACKBIRD 1999->2008 1100 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (A6-TCS-CBS) 1996->2001 1100 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA ST 1300 PAN EUROPEAN 2002->2007 1300 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA VT 1300 FURY ABS 2010->2018 1300 REAR

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING 2001->2017 1800 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING F6B 2013->2017 1800 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C HONDA VTX 1800 2002->2012 1800 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S 2015->2021 650 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S CAFE 2017->2021 650 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN SE 2017->2021 650 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C KAWASAKI VN 650 VULCAN S 2015-> 650 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C PEUGEOT LOOXOR 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

4189-6189-7189 C VICTORY VISION 1731 (all models) 2008->2017 1731 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 L SUPER LOW 2014->2019 883 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 N IRON 2014->2020 883 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 R ROADSTER 2014->2015 883 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM CA/CB 2014->2019 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 CX ROADSTER 2016->2020 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 NS IRON 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 R SPORTSTER ROADSTER 2018 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 SPORTSTER 2014->2017 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 T SUPER LOW 2015->2019 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 V SEVENTY TWO 2014->2016 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 X FORTY EIGHT 115TH ANNIVERSARY 2018 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 X FORTY EIGHT  2014->2020 1200 FRONT

4225-6225-7225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 XS FORTY EIGHT SPECIAL 2018->2019 1200 FRONT

4249-6249-7249 C LEXMOTO ENIGMA ZS 125 2018->2020 125 FRONT

4249-6249-7249 C LEXMOTO ZSX-F 125 2016->2020 125 FRONT

4249-6249-7249 C LEXMOTO ZSX-R 125 2016->2020 125 FRONT

4249-6249-7249 C SINNIS HOODLUM 125 ZS 2017->2020 125 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBR 250 R ABS 2011->2013 250 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SH 300 i 2006->2010 300 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SH 300 i ABS 2006->2014 300 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2009-> 400 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SW-T 400 2009-> 400 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SW-T 400 ABS 2009-> 400 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBF 500 ABS 2004->2007 500 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CB 600 F HORNET ABS 2007->2008 600 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBF 600 ABS 2008->2011 600 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBR 600 F ABS 2011->2013 600 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC ABS 2003->2008 600 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA SW-T 600 2011->2018 600 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA DN-01 680 2008->2011 680 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NC 700 SA ABS 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NC 700 SD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NC 700 XA ABS 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NC 700 XD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NT 700 DEAUVILLE ABS 2007->2012 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NT 700 V DEAUVILLE 2006->2012 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA NT 700 V VARADERO -  ABS 2010-> 700 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP ABS 2008->2011 700 FRONT
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4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 2010->2012 750 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VT 750 C2S ABS 2013->2014 750 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VT 750 CS ABS 2013->2014 750 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR 2011->2014 800 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VFR 800 2006->2013 800 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CB 1000 R ABS 2008->2016 1000 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBF 1000 ABS 2006->2011 1000 FRONT / REAR

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBF 1000 F ABS 2010->2014 1000 REAR

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBF 1000 F ABS 2010->2018 1000 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CBF 1000 LIMITED EDITION ABS 2009->2014 1000 FRONT / REAR

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO 2007->2011 1000 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO ABS 2004->2011 1000 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CB 1100 2013 1100 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VFR 1200 CROSSTOURER LE 2012->2019 1200 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VFR 1200 XC CROSSTOURER 2012->2019 1200 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VFR 1200 XDC CROSSTOURER (w/DCT) 2012->2019 1200 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CB 1300 S 2011->2015 1300 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA CTX 1300 2014->2018 1300 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA ST 1300 PAN EUROPEAN 2008->2018 1300 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C HONDA VT 1300 FURY ABS 2010->2018 1300 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C SUZUKI C 1800 R INTRUDER 2008->2012 1800 FRONT

4254-6254-7254 C SUZUKI C 1800 RT INTRUDER 2008->2009 1800 FRONT

4261-6261-7261 C NIU N GT 2018-> elect FRONT

4261-6261-7261 C NIU N PRO 2018-> elect FRONT

4262-6262-7262 C BENELLI TNT 125 2018->2022 125 FRONT

4262-6262-7262 C BENELLI TNT 135 2018->2019 135 FRONT

4297-6297-7297 C AJS CADWELL 125 2019 125 FRONT

4297-6297-7297 C AJS CADWELL 125 CLUBMAN 2019 125 FRONT

4297-6297-7297 C AJS TEMPEST 125 ROADSTER 2019 125 FRONT

4297-6297-7297 C AJS TEMPEST 125 SCRAMBLER 2019 125 FRONT

4297-6297-7297 C LEXMOTO VIPER 125 SK 2021-> 125 FRONT

4298-6298-7298 C SYM CARGO 50 2016->2023 50 FRONT

4298-6298-7298 C SYM CARGO 125 2016->2023 125 FRONT

continue...
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3009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 175 TV III 1962->1967 175 FRONT

3009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 DL 1969->1971 200 FRONT

3009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 GP (UK) 1969->1971 200 FRONT

3009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 GT (UK) 1963->1965 200 FRONT

3009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 SX 1966->1968 200 FRONT

3009 A INNOCENTI LAMBRETTA 200 TV III 1963->1965 200 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA AMICO 50 all models 1992->1996 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA AREA 51 50 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA COMPAY 50 2009->2013 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA GULLIVER  50 1995->1998 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA HABANA 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA MOJTO 50 1999->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA RALLY 50 1995 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA RALLY 50 liquid cooled 1996-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 1994->2005 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 1998->2005 50 REAR

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 4T 2002->2006 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 4T RESTYLING 2006->2007 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 DITECH 2001->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 STREET 2002->2006 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 STREET RESTYLING 2006->2007 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SONIC 50 GP 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SONIC 50 SPICE 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH E (carburatore) 2000->2002 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH EURO 2 2002->2003 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SR  50 NETSCAPER 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SR 50 RACING 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SR 50 STEALTH 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SR 50 STREET 2005-> 50 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA SR 50 WWW 1997->2001 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A APRILIA SCARABEO 70 1994 70 FRONT

3010 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1995->1998 125 REAR

3010 A APRILIA LEONARDO 150 1997->1998 150 REAR

3010 A APRILIA RS 250 1997->2003 250 REAR

3010 A APRILIA RS 250 PISTA 2004-> 250 REAR

3010 A ATALA AT10 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A ATALA BYTE 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A ATALA CAROSELLO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A ATALA HACKER 50 ->1995 50 FRONT

3010 A ATALA SCHEGGIA 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A ATALA HACKER 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI 491 50 all models 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI CHRONO 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI K2 50 all models 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A BENELLI NAKED 50 1998 50 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI PEPE 50 1999->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI 100 NAKED 2002-> 100 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI K2 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI NAKED 100 1999->2002 100 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI PEPE 100 LX 2002-> 100 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI 666 125 1998-> 125 REAR

3010 A BENELLI ADIVA 125 2000->2002 125 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI VELVET 125 1999->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

3010 A BENELLI VELVET 125 TOURING 2002->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

3010 A BENELLI ADIVA 150 2000->2002 150 FRONT

3010 A BENELLI VELVET 150 1999->2004 150 FRONT / REAR

3010 A BENELLI VELVET 150 TOURING 2002->2003 150 FRONT / REAR
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3010 A BETA ARK  50 ->1995 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA ARK 50 all models 1996-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A BETA CH 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA CHRONO 50 ruota da 13 1994-> 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA CRONO 50 502 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA EIKON 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA QUADRA 50 1995->1996 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA TEMPO  50 1999 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA TEMPO 50 13 2000 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA TEMPO 50 16 2000 50 FRONT

3010 A BETA EIKON 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

3010 A BETA EIKON 150 2004-> 150 FRONT

3010 A DERBI VAMOS 50 R 1995 50 FRONT

3010 A GARELLI FLO  50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3010 A GARELLI PANTHER 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3010 A GARELLI PANTHER 150 2002-> 150 REAR

3010 A GARELLI PANTHER 250 2002-> 250 REAR

3010 A GENERIC TOXIC 50 2007-> 50 REAR

3010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM 2006-> 50 REAR

3010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM COMPETITION 2008-> 50 REAR

3010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X 2006-> 50 REAR

3010 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X COMPETITION 2008-> 50 REAR

3010 A GILERA EASY MOVING  50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA ICE 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA RUNNER 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP 1998->2001 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA STALKER 50 (post freno a disco) 1997->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA STALKER 50 (post freno a tamburo) 1997->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA STORM 50 1994->1995 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA TYPHOON 50 1993->1995 50 FRONT

3010 A GILERA TYPHOON 50 CATALYZED 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A GILERA TYPHOON 80 1993-> 80 FRONT

3010 A GILERA TYPHOON 125 1995->1998 125 FRONT

3010 A GILERA TYPHOON 125 X - XR 1999->2000 125 FRONT

3010 A GILERA MAD MUD 175 2002-> 175 REAR

3010 A GILERA DNA 180 2001-> 180 REAR

3010 A HERCULES GIPSY 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA SFX 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA SH 50 FIFTY 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA SKY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA SKY 50 VETRO 2000-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA SXR 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA X8R S 50 SZX 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA X8R X 50 SZX 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A HONDA SH 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

3010 A HYOSUNG BOOMER 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

3010 A HYOSUNG EXCEED 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3010 A HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

3010 A HYOSUNG HYPER 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3010 A HYOSUNG EXCEED 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3010 A HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 150 1998-> 150 FRONT

3010 A ITALJET FORMULA 50 1994->1996 50 REAR

3010 A ITALJET FORMULA 80 1994-> 80 REAR

3010 A ITALJET FORMULA 125 1994->1996 125 REAR

3010 A KEEWAY 125 ARN 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3010 A KEEWAY 150 ARN 2006->2008 150 FRONT

3010 A MACAL FLASH 50 1999-> 50 FRONT
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3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MASTER 2004->2005 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MASTER 4T 2005->2006 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MASTER EURO 2 2006 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 MONO EURO 2,3 2003 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 TD 2000->2001 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 50 TWIN DISK 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI CR1 50 CROSSER 1997->1998 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 1994->1998 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 AC 2008 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 RESTYLING 2001->2006 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM LC 1999->2000 50 REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM LC RESYLING 2003->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM RESYLING 2001->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI F 12  50 PHANTOM Twin disk 1998 50 REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM AC 2007->2008 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM LC 2007->2010 50 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI F 15  50 FIREFOX Twin disk 1998-> 50 REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI YESTERDAY 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MALAGUTI CIAK 100 1999->2001 100 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 100 1999-> 100 FRONT / REAR

3010 A MBK CS 50 MACH G 2002-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK CW 50 BOOSTER 2001-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK CW 50 BOOSTER NG 1999-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK CW 50 L BOOSTER 2001-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK CW 50 RS BOOSTER NG 1995->1998 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK DODO 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK EW 50 STUNT 2000->2002 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK FLIPPER  50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MBK ROCKET 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MOTRON SPIKE 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MOTRON SYNCRO 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3010 A MOTRON THUNDER 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3010 A PEUGEOT BUXY 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3010 A PEUGEOT SPEEDAKE 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3010 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 (Pinza Brembo) 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 1994->1995 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 EXTREME 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 MC2 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 MC2 DD 1996->1998 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 MC3 2001->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 POWER DD 2005->2006 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 PUREJET 2002->2004 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO NTT 50 ->1995 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO ZIP  50 FAST RIDER 1993->1994 50 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 1994->1997 125 FRONT

3010 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 1994->1999 150 FRONT

3010 A QUADRO D 350 2011->2015 350 FRONT

3010 A RIZZATO ATALA HACKER 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3010 A SIAM FALCON 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A SIAM SCROSS 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A SUZUKI AY 50 KATANA 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A TOMOS REVIVAL 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3010 A TOMOS STREETMATE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA BREEZE 50 YM 1994->1996 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA BW 50 BUMP 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA BW 50 NEXT GENERATION 1996-> 50 FRONT
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3010 A YAMAHA BW 50 SPORTS SPEC R 2002-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA BW 50 SPY 1995->1999 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA BW S  50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA BW S 50 R 1995->1996 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA EW 50 SLIDER 2000-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA WHY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA ZUMA  50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA TEO’S 125 XN 1999->2004 125 FRONT

3010 A YAMAHA TEOS 150 XN 2001->2002 150 FRONT

3011 A AEON OZ 125 2014-> 125 FRONT

3011 A AEON URBAN 125 2014-> 125 FRONT

3011 A APRILIA SR 50 all models 1993->1995 50 FRONT

3011 A CPI PRINCE 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3011 A MBK CW 50 BOOSTER SPIRIT 1996->1999 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK CW 50 R BOOSTER ROAD 1994->1995 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK CW 50 RS BOOSTER NG 1999->2003 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK CW 50 RSP BOOSTER ROCKET 1997->1998 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK CW 50 RSX TRACK 1996->1998 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK MACH 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK NITRO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK OVETTO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK YA 50 R FORTE 1994->1996 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK YE 50 EVOLIS 1992->1995 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK YM 50 FIZZ 1994->1995 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK YQ 50 NITRO 1997->2003 50 FRONT

3011 A MBK EVOLIS 80 1994-> 80 FRONT

3011 A MBK YN R 100 OVETTO 2000-> 100 FRONT

3011 A MBK YQ 100 NITRO 2000->2002 100 FRONT

3011 A MBK XN 125 DOODO 2000->2001 125 FRONT

3011 A MBK XN 150 DOODO 2001-> 150 FRONT

3011 A PGO RODOSHOW 90 2002-> 90 FRONT

3011 A SUZUKI AP 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3011 A TOMOS MC 50 SENJOR PRO 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3011 A YAMAHA AEROX 50 NS 2013->2019 50 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA AEROX LC 50 YQ 1997->2012 50 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA JOG 50 R 2002-> 50 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA JOG 50 Z (Italia) 1993-> 50 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA NEOS 50 YN 1997->2016 50 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA ZEST 50 YE 1992 50 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA AEROX 100 YQ 1999->2002 100 FRONT

3011 A YAMAHA NEOS 100 YN 1999->2002 100 FRONT

3012 A ACCOSSATO 50 ENDURO CODICE 1989-> 50 REAR

3012 A ACCOSSATO CE 50 1987-> 50 REAR

3012 A ACCOSSATO KR 80 1987-> 80 REAR

3012 A APRILIA AFI 50 1989 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA AFI 50 AE all models 1987->1988 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA AFI 50 EUROPA 1990->1992 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA AFI 50 FUTURA 1990->1992 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA ET 50 AE 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA ETX 50 1986-> 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA EUROPA 50 1991->1992 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA RED ROSE 50 1988->1991 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA RX 50 1989->1991 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 (freno a  disco) 1984->1986 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 RALLY 1990->1992 50 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA CLASSIC 80 1993 80 FRONT
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3012 A APRILIA CLIMBER 240 1988->1994 240 FRONT

3012 A APRILIA CLIMBER 240 1991->1994 240 REAR

3012 A APRILIA TRX 240 M 1989-> 240 FRONT / REAR

3012 A APRILIA CLIMBER 275 1989->1992 275 FRONT

3012 A ATK (USA) ATK 560 1989->1991 560 REAR

3012 A ATK (USA) ATK 604 QUADRACER 1990-> 604 REAR

3012 A BENELLI CHRONO 50 1992->1993 50 FRONT

3012 A BETA ALP 50 1991-> 50 REAR

3012 A BETA CHRONO 50 1992->1994 50 FRONT

3012 A BETA KR 50 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A BETA KR 50 ADVENTURE 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A BETA TR 34 125 1988 125 REAR

3012 A BETA TR 34 250 1987->1988 250 REAR

3012 A BETA TR 34 250 PROFESSIONAL 1989-> 250 REAR

3012 A BETA TR 34 260 1987->1988 260 REAR

3012 A DERBI GPR 50 SPORT 1996->2001 50 FRONT

3012 A DERBI GPR 75 SPORT 1990 75 FRONT

3012 A FANTIC FAST  50 1988-> 50 FRONT

3012 A FANTIC OASIS  50 0,1 1986->1987 50 FRONT

3012 A FANTIC OASIS  50 .1  K.S. 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A FANTIC OASIS  50 .1  RALLY 1986-> 50 FRONT

3012 A FANTIC OASIS  50 .1 KICK 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A GARELLI SAHEL 50 1991-> 50 FRONT

3012 A GARELLI TIGER  50 XLE 1986-> 50 FRONT

3012 A GARELLI SAHEL  80 1989-> 80 FRONT

3012 A GILERA EAGLET  50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3012 A KTM GO 50 SCOOTER 1994-> 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 50 SL 1994->1998 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM LC 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI F 12  50 PHANTOM Twin disk 1998 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI F 15 50 FIREFOX 1996->1997 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI F 15  50 FIREFOX Twin disk 1998-> 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI MDX GOLD 50 ENDURO 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A MALAGUTI MLX  50 ENDURO 1987-> 50 FRONT

3012 A MBK X-LIMIT 50 1998->2000 50 FRONT

3012 A PIAGGIO FREE 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3012 A RIZZATO ATALA CAROSELLO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3012 A YAMAHA DT 50 R 1997->2001 50 FRONT

3013 A BENELLI DEVIL 50 1992-> 50 REAR

3013 A BENELLI MASTER 4 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3013 A BENELLI SPRING 50 1992-> 50 REAR

3013 A BENELLI DEVIL 80 1995-> 80 REAR

3013 A BETA ALP 50 1991-> 50 FRONT

3013 A BETA FOUR TWIN  50 1988-> 50 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 32 125 1986 125 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 33  125 1987 125 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 34 125 1988 125 FRONT

3013 A BETA ALP 240 1991->1995 240 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 33  240 1986->1988 240 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 33 TREKKING 240 1987-> 240 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 34 250 1987->1988 250 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 34 250 (SPAIN) 1989 250 FRONT / REAR

3013 A BETA TR 34 250 PROFESSIONAL 1989-> 250 FRONT

3013 A BETA ALP 260 1990-> 260 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 34 260 1987->1988 260 FRONT

3013 A BETA TR 35 260 1989->1991 260 FRONT

3013 A CIMATTI Gringo  50 1985-> 50 FRONT
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3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 .1 (FM.268) 1986 50 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 .1 H2O 1987 50 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  125 .1  Progress 1 1987->1988 125 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL   125 .1 Progress 2 1985->1986 125 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL 125 .3 PROFESSIONAL (FM 361) 1987->1988 125 FRONT / REAR

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL 200 1985->1986 200 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  200 Progress 1 1986-> 200 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  201 Progress2 1986-> 201 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  240 (FM 363) 1987->1988 240 FRONT / REAR

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL   241 PROFESSIONAL 1986 241 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  301 Progress 1 (FM. 266) 1985 301 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  301 Progress 2 1986 301 FRONT

3013 A FANTIC TRIAL  303 (FM 364) 1987->1988 303 FRONT / REAR

3013 A GARELLI TIGER  50 XLE 1986-> 50 REAR

3013 A GILERA 503 50 1991-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3013 A GILERA BULLIT 50 1990-> 50 FRONT

3013 A JCM OXYGENE 125 1989-> 125 FRONT

3013 A JCM WEEK END 125 1989-> 125 FRONT

3013 A JCM VEGA 233 1988-> 233 FRONT

3013 A JCM ENDURO 240 1991-> 240 FRONT

3013 A JCM OXYGENE 240 1989-> 240 FRONT

3013 A JCM WEEK END 240 1989-> 240 FRONT

3013 A JCM WEEK END 250 1991-> 250 FRONT

3013 A JCM OXYGENE 325 1989-> 325 FRONT

3013 A JCM WEEK END 325 1989-> 325 FRONT

3013 A JCM VEGA 333 1987-> 333 FRONT

3013 A KEEWAY 125 SPEED 2006->2012 125 FRONT

3013 A KEEWAY 150 SPEED 2006->2009 150 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI ciclomotori 50 all models ->1983 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI CR1 50 CROSSER 1995->1996 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI DUNE  50 ENDURO 1987-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3013 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM 1994->1998 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI F 12 50 PHANTOM LC 1994->1998 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI FIFTY  50 FULL all models 1983->1993 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI FIFTY  50 TOP 1985-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI MR4  50 ENDURO 1987-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3013 A MALAGUTI RCX-W  50 ENDURO 1983-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI RGT  50 SPORT 1985-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI RGT  50 STRADA 1983-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MALAGUTI RST 50 SPORT tutti i tipi 1987-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3013 A MALAGUTI SAHIB  50 ENDURO 1983-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MONTESA MKS  50 1987-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MONTESA COTA 304 1987 304 FRONT

3013 A MONTESA H7-S 360 ENDURO 1986-> 360 FRONT

3013 A MOTRON COMPACT 50 RACING ES 1989->1992 50 FRONT

3013 A MOTRON COMPACT 50 WF 1988->1992 50 FRONT

3013 A MOTRON GL 4 50 FLASH ID 1989->1993 50 FRONT

3013 A MOTRON RZ 1 50 ES 1989->1994 50 FRONT

3013 A MOTRON STING 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3013 A MOTRON XLE 50 1988->1993 50 FRONT

3013 A RIEJU DRAC 50 1992->1996 50 FRONT

3013 A TOMOS BT 50 S 1989-> 50 FRONT

3013 A TOMOS N 50 AT, BT 1991-> 50 FRONT

3013 A TOMOS CITY 80 1989-> 80 FRONT

3013 A TRE SOLDI CR  80 1985-> 80 REAR

3013 A ZUNDAPP KS 80 TOURING K 1982-> 80 FRONT

3013 A ZUNDAPP KS 80 TOURING L 1982-> 80 FRONT
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3014 A CPI GTR 50 2002->2005 50 REAR

3014 A CPI GTS 50 2002->2003 50 REAR

3014 A CPI GTR 125 2002 125 REAR

3014 A CPI GTS 125 2002->2003 125 REAR

3014 A CPI GTR 200 2002 200 REAR

3014 A CPI GTS 200 2002->2003 200 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET 2002->2006 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET ST 2008-> 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP 1998->2006 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP RACE 2006 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP SC 2006->2007 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 50 SP ST 2008-> 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA STALKER 50 (post freno a tamburo) 1997->2004 50 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 125 FX - FXR 1997->2002 125 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 125 SP 1999-> 125 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 180 FXR 1998-> 180 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 180 SP 1999-> 180 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 200 FX SP 1998->2001 200 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VX / VXR 4T 2002->2004 200 REAR

3014 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T (pinza Heng Tong) 2001->2006 200 REAR

3014 A GILERA FUOCO 500 2007->2008 500 FRONT

3014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 EVO RS 2014-> 50 REAR

3014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 RS 2010->2013 50 REAR

3014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO 2014-> 125 REAR

3014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO RS 2014-> 125 REAR

3014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 RS 2010->2013 125 REAR

3014 A PEUGEOT TWEET 150 RS 2010->2013 150 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 2T 1997-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 4T 2000->2001 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 RST 2T 2004-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 RST 4T 2004-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 EXTREME 1999->2000 50 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 MC2 DD 1996->1998 50 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO NRG  50 MC3 2001->2004 50 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 POWER DD 2005->2006 50 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO NRG 50 PUREJET 2002->2004 50 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 ET2 1997-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 ET2 4T 2000->2001 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA  50 ET2 INIEZIONE 1999-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 ET4 1999-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 2T 2005-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 2T TOURING 2010 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 4T 2005-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 50 LX 4T 4V TOURING 2010 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 RST 1996->1999 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 SP 1996-> 50 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO FREE 100 2001-> 100 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 2006->2010 100 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 1998->2002 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T EURO3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4TS PORT EURO3 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 2004->2005 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST PTT 2005->2011 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 SPORT 2006 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IBRIDO 2009->2012 125 FRONT
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3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE 2008->2009 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE TOURING 2011->2012 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2013 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO SFERA 125 4T 1995->1997 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX ->2000 125 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 1996->2002 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX EURO 3 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX IE EURO3 2009->2010 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX TOURING 2010-> 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LXV 4T EURO 3 2006->2009 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LXV 4T NAVY EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LXV IE 4T 2010->2013 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 S 4T IE & COLLEGE 2009->2010 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO ZIP  125 4T 2000->2002 125 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 4T 2008 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 4T SPORT 2008 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 LE 2000->2002 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 ET4 1996->2002 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 LX 2005->2006 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA  150 LX EURO 3 2006->2007 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 LX IE EURO 3 2009->2011 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 LX TOURING 2010-> 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 S 4T IE & COLLEGE 2009->2010 150 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 1998->2000 180 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX ->2000 180 REAR

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 2006 200 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 4T EURO3 2007->2008 200 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 4T SPORT EURO 3 2006->2007 200 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY  200 RST 2004->2005 200 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 SPORT 2006 200 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 LT 2008->2009 250 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 MIC 2008->2009 250 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE ERL IBRIDO 2010->2013 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE LT IBRIDO 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2011->2013 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT TOURING 2011->2013 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE MIC 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE TOURING 2011->2012 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2015 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN LT ERL 2011->2012 300 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 2007->2008 400 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2008->2010 400 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT TOURING 2011 400 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 2009-> 400 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 MIC 2008->2010 400 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL TOURING 2011 400 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2013 500 FRONT

3014 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 RL SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2012 500 FRONT

3014 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 2010->2017 125 REAR

3014 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 2011->2017 125 REAR

3014 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 2015->2019 125 REAR

3014 A SYM FIDDLE III 200 2016 200 REAR

3015 A AJP PR3 200 M/X 2010->2011 200 REAR

3015 A ALFER MC 80 1988-> 80 REAR
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3015 A ALFER TX 300 1990 300 FRONT

3015 A APRILIA RS 50 2006->2010 50 REAR

3015 A APRILIA RS 50 REPLICA 2000->2002 50 REAR

3015 A APRILIA RX 50 2003->2016 50 REAR

3015 A APRILIA RX 50 ENDURO 1995->2003 50 REAR

3015 A APRILIA TX 125 M 1986-> 125 FRONT

3015 A APRILIA CLIMBER 280 1990->1994 280 FRONT / REAR

3015 A APRILIA TX 300 1986 300 FRONT

3015 A APRILIA TX 311 1987 311 FRONT

3015 A APRILIA TX 312 1988-> 312 FRONT / REAR

3015 A APRILIA TXR 312 1988-> 312 FRONT / REAR

3015 A ATK (USA) ATK 560 1987->1988 560 REAR

3015 A BETA EIKON 50 1999->2003 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA MX 50 ENDURO 1992-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA MX R 50 ENDURO 1995->1996 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO ALU 2008->2012 50 REAR

3015 A BETA RR 50 PRO RACE 1998-> 50 REAR

3015 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 1999->2007 50 REAR

3015 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 2004->2007 50 FRONT

3015 A BETA SUPERMOTARD 50 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA SUPERTRIAL 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3015 A BETA TECHNO 50 1996-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA TEMPO  50 1992->1996 50 FRONT

3015 A BETA TR 50 (SPAIN) 1989-> 50 FRONT

3015 A BETA EVO 80 JUNIOR 2010-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA REV 80 2000->2007 80 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA ALP 125 1999-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA ALP 125 4T 1999->2005 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA EIKON 125 1999->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA TECHNO 125 1998 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA TR 35 125 1990-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA TRIAL 125 1997-> 125 FRONT

3015 A BETA EIKON 150 1999->2003 150 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA ALP 200 4T 2000->2005 200 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA ALP 240 1996-> 240 FRONT

3015 A BETA SUPERTRIAL 240 1992 240 FRONT

3015 A BETA ALP 250 1997-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA EIKON 250 1999-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA TECHNO 250 1994->1999 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA TR 35  250 1990->1991 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A BETA SYNT 260 1992-> 260 FRONT

3015 A BETA ZERO  260 GARA - TECHNO - SYNT 1993-> 260 FRONT

3015 A BETA ZERO 260 SYNT 1989->1992 260 FRONT

3015 A BETA TECHNO 352 1996-> 352 FRONT

3015 A BLATA ENDURO 125 2007-> 125 REAR

3015 A BLATA MOTARD 125 2007-> 125 REAR

3015 A BULTACO ASTRO 50 1999->2000 50 REAR

3015 A BULTACO LOBITO 50 1999->2014 50 REAR

3015 A BULTACO LOBITO 75 1999-> 75 REAR

3015 A CAGIVA CORSA 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A CAGIVA MANTIS 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A CAGIVA MITO 50 1998->2001 50 REAR

3015 A CAGIVA PROGRESS 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3015 A CH RACING WSM 50 MOTARD 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A CH RACING WXE 50 ENDURO 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A CH RACING WSM 125 MOTARD 2005-> 125 REAR

3015 A CH RACING WXE 125 ENDURO 2005-> 125 REAR
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3015 A CPI SUPERCROSS 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A CPI SUPERMOTO 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A CZ - JAWA 50 MINARELLI 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3015 A CZ - JAWA ROBBY 50 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3015 A CZ - JAWA ROBBY 100 2003->2004 100 FRONT

3015 A CZ - JAWA CHOPPER 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3015 A CZ - JAWA DANDY 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A CZ - JAWA SPORT 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A CZ - JAWA TRAVEL 125 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3015 A DERBI all models 50 con freno a disco 1983-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 50 CITY 2006-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 4T 2004-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 BULLET 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 H20 2001-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 RED BULLET 2004-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 TWO CHIC 2005-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 02 50 WAWE 2001-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI AVENTURA 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI BLACK DEVIL 50 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI COPPA 50 FDT 1986-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI COPPA 50 FDX 1987-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 R 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 SM 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI DS 50 WORLD CHAMPION 1988-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI FD 50 JUMBO 1985-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI FDS  50 1986-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI FENIX 50 1994->1998 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI FENIX 50 1995->1998 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI FURAX 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI FURAX 50 1997-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GP1 50 2001->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI GP1 50 EURO2 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 NUDE 2004->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 NUDE SPORT 2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 NUDE TUNING 2006->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR  50 R 1997->2001 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD PRO EU2 2005->2009 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 R EU2 - REPLICA EU2 2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 RACING 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR  50 RACING EU2 2006 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA - R EU2 2006 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR  50 REPLICA 2T 2007 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA PESEK EU2 2007 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD PRO EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING LTD EU2 2007 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR  50 SM X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 50 SM X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI HUNTER 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI MANHATTAN 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI PADDOCK  50 ST 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI PREDATOR 50 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI PREDATOR 50 0.2 1999-> 50 FRONT
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3015 A DERBI PROGRESS 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI RECORD 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI SABANA 50 1990 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 EX 1995->1997 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 L 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 L 6V 1994->1997 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R 1994->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R 6V 1994->1997 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R DRD 2003->2004 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R RACER 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 R XTREAM 2000->2001 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD BLACK EDITION 2003-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD RACING 2003->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD RACING LTD 2005-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRT 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM RACER 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM XTREAM 2000->2001 50 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SR 1999->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 SUPERMOTARD 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 50 X-TREME 1994->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI SPORT EDITION 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ST 50 PADDOCK 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI STINGER 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI VAMOS  50 1994 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI VAMOS 50 R 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI VARIANT 50 SPORT R 1994-> 50 FRONT

3015 A DERBI X-RACE 50 R 2005-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI X-TREME 50 R 2005-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A DERBI COPPA 75 SPORT 1985-> 75 FRONT

3015 A DERBI YUMBO 75 RD-2  FDS 1987 75 FRONT

3015 A DERBI GPR 80 CUP 2004-> 80 REAR

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 100 4T 2004-> 100 FRONT

3015 A DERBI ATLANTIS 100 H20 2001-> 100 FRONT

3015 A DERBI GPR 125 NUDE 2004->2006 125 REAR

3015 A DERBI GPR 125 RACING 2004->2006 125 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 125 R 4T 2004-> 125 REAR

3015 A DERBI SENDA 125 X-TREME SM 4T 2004-> 125 REAR

3015 A FACTORY R12 50 PHANTOM AGUA 2006-> 50 REAR

3015 A FACTORY R14 50 PHANTOM AGUA 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A FACTORY R14 50 PHANTOM AIRE 2003-> 50 FRONT

3015 A FACTORY RP 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A FACTORY SM 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A FACTORY SP 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A FACTORY YR 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A FACTORY R2 65 PHANTOM 2004-> 65 REAR

3015 A FACTORY YR 125 2006-> 125 REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 0,5 1989 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 0,7 1990 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  50 0,9 1991-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  125 0,5 1989->1990 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL 125 0,9 1991-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  249 1990-> 249 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC COACH 250 1991-> 250 FRONT

3015 A FANTIC K-ROO 250 1991->1992 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  305 1989 305 FRONT / REAR
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3015 A FANTIC TRIAL  307 1990->1991 307 FRONT / REAR

3015 A FB MINARELLI MR 80 80 FRONT

3015 A GARELLI GSP 50 2012-> 50 REAR

3015 A GARELLI SAHEL 50 1991-> 50 REAR

3015 A GARELLI XO 50 2012-> 50 REAR

3015 A GARELLI SAHEL  80 1989-> 80 REAR

3015 A GARELLI TRIAL 320 1986-> 320 FRONT

3015 A GAS GAS TXT 50 BOY 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS DELTA 125 1991 125 FRONT

3015 A GAS GAS JT 12 125 1995-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 125 1996->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TRIAL 125 1991-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TT 125 1995-> 125 REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JTR 140 CONTACT 1996-> 140 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JT 16 150 1995-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JT 160 1995 160 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 200 1992->2001 200 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TX 200 1997->1999 200 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JT 250 CONTACT 1994-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JT 25 250 1991-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JTR 250 CONTACT 1996-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 1996->1999 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS T 25 250 CONTACT 1993 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JTR 270 CONTACT 1996-> 270 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TX 270 ->1999 270 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 280 2000->2001 280 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TXT 280 1992->1999 280 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JT 32 320 1991-> 320 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TXT 320 1992->1999 320 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS HALLEY 325 PCX 1987-> 325 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS GT 327 CONTACT 327 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS TRIAL 327 1989-> 327 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JT 350 1995-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS JTR 370 CONTACT 1996-> 370 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 370 1996-> 370 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GILERA GSM 50 (motore Derbi) 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GILERA GSM 50 (motore Morini 6M) 1999->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GILERA H@C 50 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GILERA SMT 50 SUPERMOTARD 2001->2017 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GILERA SURFER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3015 A GILERA ZULU 50 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A GILERA GSM 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

3015 A GILERA SURFER 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

3015 A HM CRE 50 BAJA - DERAPAGE 2001->2002 50 REAR

3015 A HM CRE 50 SIX 1995->2002 50 REAR

3015 A HRD SONIC 2 50 SUPERMOTARD 2000->2002 50 REAR

3015 A HRD SONIC 2 50 TRAIL 2000->2002 50 REAR

3015 A HRD SUPERMOTARD 125 2000->2002 125 REAR

3015 A HRD TRAIL 125 2000->2002 125 REAR

3015 A HUSQVARNA HUSQY BOY 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3015 A HUSQVARNA RACING 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2002->2009 50 REAR

3015 A HUSQVARNA WR 50 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A HUSQVARNA WRS 50 (SCOOTER) 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 50 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A ITALJET FORMULA 50 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A ITALJET RG 50 1998-> 50 FRONT
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3015 A ITALJET TORPEDO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3015 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 125 1997->2003 125 FRONT

3015 A ITALJET FORMULA 125 1997-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A ITALJET TORPEDO 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3015 A ITALJET TWIN 125 1998-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A ITALJET TORPEDO 150 4 T 2001-> 150 FRONT

3015 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 180 1997-> 180 FRONT

3015 A JCM EUROPA 125 1989-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A JCM SR 125 1989-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A JCM EUROPA 240 1989-> 240 FRONT / REAR

3015 A JCM SR 240 1989-> 240 FRONT / REAR

3015 A JCM EUROPA 325 1989-> 325 FRONT

3015 A JCM SR 325 1989-> 325 FRONT / REAR

3015 A KTM SX 60 1998->2000 60 FRONT

3015 A KTM SX 65 1998->2001 65 FRONT

3015 A KTM MX 80 2000->2002 80 FRONT

3015 A MACAL TROPHY 50 (AM5/6) 1999-> 50 FRONT

3015 A MACAL TROPHY 50 H20 (AM5/6) 1999-> 50 FRONT

3015 A MACBOR XC 50 510 RACING 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A MACBOR XC 50 512 R 6V 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A MACBOR XC 50 512 RACING 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A MALAGUTI CRW 50 ENDURO 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MALAGUTI NKD 50 2004-> 50 REAR

3015 A MALAGUTI XTM 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3015 A MBK X-LIMIT 50 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MBK X-POWER 50 2003-> 50 REAR

3015 A METRAKIT FUN 50 2 STROKE 2005-> 50 FRONT

3015 A METRAKIT FUN 50 4 STROKE 2005-> 50 FRONT

3015 A METRAKIT MINI GP 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3015 A MONTESA EVASION 260 1994-> 260 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MONTESA COTA 304 1988 304 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MONTESA COTA 307 1989 307 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MONTESA COTA 309 1990 309 FRONT

3015 A MONTESA COTA 310 1991 310 FRONT

3015 A MONTESA COTA 311 1992->1993 311 FRONT

3015 A MONTESA COTA  314 R 1994->1995 314 FRONT

3015 A MONTESA COTA 315 1997->1999 315 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MONTESA COTA 335 1987->1991 335 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MONTESA M7 360 ENDURO 1986-> 360 FRONT

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 1996->2001 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 MX 2010->2012 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 SUPERMOTARD 1997->2001 50 REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA RX 50 RACING 2000->2005 50 REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 CROSS 2004->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 ENDURO 2005-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 SUPERMOTARD 2004->2005 50 REAR

3015 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 125 ARENA ENDURO 2005-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT BLASTER 50 2009-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT BLASTER 50 FURIOS 2011-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT BLASTER 50 RS 12 2009-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 50 1998->2001 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 50 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT JET C-TECH 50 2009-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT JET FORCE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 50 2001->2005 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 50 2006-> 50 REAR
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3015 A PEUGEOT LUDIX 50 (disk) 2004-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 (raff. acqua pinze AJP) 1998-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 LEMANS 2011-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 M (Pinza AJP) 1997->1998 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 2 50 A/C 2001-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 2 50 L/C 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 2 50 X-RACE /FURIOUS / WRC 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT TKR 50 FURIOUS 2005-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT TKR 50 WRC 2005-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 (forcelle Paioli) 1997-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 METAL-X 2001-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 STREETBOARD 2000-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 URBAN BLACK 2000-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 (forcelle Paioli) 1998->2007 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 50 (raffreddamento liquido) 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 50 M 2000-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT XP 6 50 ENDURO 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT XP 6 50 SUPERMOTARD 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT XP 6 50 TRAIL 2004->2005 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT XP S6 50 ENDURO 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT XR 6 50 RACE SPEC 2002->2007 50 REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT XR 7 50 2008-> 50 REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT ZENITH 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 100 1998->2001 100 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 100 2002-> 100 REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 100 2001-> 100 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 100 1997->2000 100 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 100 1998-> 100 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 100 1999->2001 100 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 100 2000->2001 100 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT X FIGHT 100 M 2000-> 100 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 1998->1999 125 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT LUDIX 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 2004->2005 125 FRONT

3015 A PEUGEOT XPS 125 CT 2006-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 1999->2000 150 FRONT

3015 A PIAGGIO DIESIS 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PIAGGIO DIESIS  100 2001-> 100 FRONT

3015 A PUCH CONDOR 50 50 FRONT

3015 A PUCH MONZA 50 1985-> 50 FRONT

3015 A PUCH COBRA 75 1985-> 75 FRONT

3015 A PUCH COBRA 80 1984-> 80 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 AM 1997->1999 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 RR 1994->1996 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU DRAC 50 TRAIL 1993->1994 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU FD4 50 SUPER MARATON 1985-> 50 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU FIRST 50 H2O 1997-> 50 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU MRX 50 PRO 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU MRX 50 RACING 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU NKD 50 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU RACING 50 SPECIAL EDITION 2001-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU RR 50 AM 5 1997-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RR 50 AM 6 AUTOMIX 1997->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RR 50 AM 6 SUPERMOTARD 1997->1998 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RRX 50 2008-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RRX 50 SPIKE 2008-> 50 FRONT / REAR
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3015 A RIEJU RS1 50 1989-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RS1 50 CASTROL 2001-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU RS1 50 EVOLUTION 1996->2000 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RS2 50 MATRIX 2003-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU RV 50 50 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU SMX 50 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU SMX 50 (pinza Grimeca) 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU SMX 50 PRO 2008-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU SPIKE 50 2002-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU SPIKE 50 RACING 2002-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU TANGO 50 2008-> 50 REAR

3015 A RIEJU WINDY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU K6 75 LC STRADA 1987-> 75 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU P6 75 LC STRADA 1987-> 75 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU MR 80 1995-> 80 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU RR 80 1997-> 80 FRONT

3015 A RIEJU RST 80 1991-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU MRX 125 2003-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU MRX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 REAR

3015 A RIEJU RR 125 1996-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU RS2 125 PRO 2008-> 125 REAR

3015 A RIEJU SMX 125 2003-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A RIEJU SMX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 REAR

3015 A RIEJU TANGO 125 2006->2007 125 REAR

3015 A RIEJU TANGO 125 PRO 2008-> 125 REAR

3015 A SACHS MAD ASS 50 4T 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A SCORPA 2S5 250 WORKS 1995-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SCORPA EASY RACE 280 1999-> 280 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 2002->2006 50 REAR

3015 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 2002->2006 50 REAR

3015 A SHERCO 80 0.8 2001-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T ENDURO 2003->2007 125 REAR

3015 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T SM 2003->2007 125 REAR

3015 A SHERCO ST 125 1.25 2001->2005 125 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SHERCO ST 200 2.0 1999->2001 200 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SHERCO ST 250 2.5 1999->2000 250 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SHERCO ST 290 2.9 ->2000 290 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SIMSON SR 50 /1 GAMMA 1994-> 50 FRONT

3015 A SIMSON SR 50 GAMMA E 1994-> 50 FRONT

3015 A SIMSON SR 50 XC/XCE 50 FRONT

3015 A SIMSON SR 80 /1 GAMMA 1994-> 80 FRONT

3015 A SIMSON SR 80 XCE 80 FRONT

3015 A SIMSON SM 125 2001-> 125 REAR

3015 A SIMSON STAR 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3015 A SUZUKI AY 50 A 2004->2006 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SUZUKI AY 50 W (KATANA) 2000->2004 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SUZUKI AY 50 W KATANA 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A SUZUKI AY 50 WR KATANA 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A SUZUKI DR 50 BIG 1989->2000 50 FRONT

3015 A SUZUKI ESTILETE 50 UF 2000-> 50 FRONT

3015 A SUZUKI RMX 50 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SUZUKI SMX 50 SUPER MOTARD 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3015 A SUZUKI ZILLION 50 UX 1998-> 50 FRONT

3015 A TOMOS SE 50 2005-> 50 REAR

3015 A TOMOS SE 125 2005-> 125 REAR

3015 A YAMAHA DT 50 R 2002->2013 50 FRONT

3015 A YAMAHA TZR 50 2003->2012 50 REAR
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3015 A YAMAHA TZR 50 RR 2005 50 REAR

3015 A YAMAHA XT 125 R 2005->2011 125 FRONT

3015 A YAMAHA XT 125 R (13D1) 2007 125 FRONT

3015 A YAMAHA TY 250 R 1991->1992 250 FRONT

3015 A YAMAHA TY 250 Z 1993->1995 250 FRONT / REAR

3016 A ITALJET DRAGSTER 125 2020 125 REAR

3016 A JINCHENG JC 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

3016 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM LC 2001->2005 50 REAR

3016 A MBK NITRO 50 1997-> 50 REAR

3016 A MBK YQ 50 NITRO 1997->2003 50 REAR

3016 A QUADRO 3 350 2016 350 FRONT

3016 A QUADRO 4 350 2016 350 FRONT

3016 A YAMAHA AEROX 50 NS 2013->2019 50 REAR

3016 A YAMAHA AEROX LC 50 YQ 1997->2012 50 REAR

3016 A YAMAHA SLIDER 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 125 TRIAL 2011->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2010->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2010->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2010->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 125 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO 2008->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO PRO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 200 M/X 2010->2011 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 200 M/X PRO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTARD PRO 2010->2011 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTO 2008->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO PRO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 200 EXTREME 2012->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2010->2014 200 FRONT

3017 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 200 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA CLASSIC 50 1992->2001 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA MX 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA MX 50 MOTARD 1995->2003 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA RS 50 REPLICA 2000->2005 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA RX 50 1992->1995 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA RX 50 RACING 2003->2006 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA TUONO 50 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA ETX 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA PEGASO 125 1992->1999 125 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA RX 125 1992->1994 125 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA SCARABEO 150 GT 2004-> 150 FRONT

3017 A APRILIA ATLANTIC 400 SPRINT 2005->2008 400 FRONT

3017 A BENELLI VELVET 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

3017 A BENELLI VELVET 250 TOURING 2001-> 250 FRONT

3017 A BENELLI VELVET 400 DUSK 2003-> 400 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO 2005->2017 50 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO ALU 2008->2012 50 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 2008->2017 50 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD ALU 2004->2005 50 FRONT

3017 A BETA ALP 125 4T 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA M4 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 125 4T 2005->2006 125 FRONT
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3017 A BETA RR 125 4T RE 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO 4T EU3 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO EU3 2007 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD 4T EU3 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD EU3 2007 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA URBAN 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A BETA ALP 200 4T 2006->2008 200 FRONT

3017 A BETA URBAN 200 2008-> 200 FRONT

3017 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 2003->2015 350 FRONT

3017 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 4T 2016->2018 350 FRONT

3017 A CPI GTR 50 2002 50 FRONT

3017 A CPI GTS 50 2002->2003 50 FRONT

3017 A CPI GTR 125 2002 125 FRONT

3017 A CPI GTS 125 2002->2003 125 FRONT

3017 A CPI GTR 200 2002 200 FRONT

3017 A CPI GTS 200 2002->2003 200 FRONT

3017 A DERBI BLACK DEVIL 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

3017 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 R 2005-> 50 FRONT

3017 A DERBI DRD RACING 50 SM 2005-> 50 FRONT

3017 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRD BLACK EDITION 2003-> 50 FRONT

3017 A DERBI MULHACEN 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3017 A DERBI SENDA 125 R 4T 2004-> 125 FRONT

3017 A DERBI SENDA 125 X-TREME SM 4T 2004-> 125 FRONT

3017 A FACTORY RP 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 FRONT

3017 A FACTORY SM 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 FRONT

3017 A FACTORY SP 50 CHRONO 2004-> 50 FRONT

3017 A FACTORY YR 50 DESERT 2004-> 50 FRONT

3017 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 CASA 2006-> 50 FRONT

3017 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 50 MOTARD 2006-> 50 FRONT

3017 A FANTIC MX 125 REGOLARITA CASA 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A FANTIC SUPER MOTARD 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 125 MOTARD 2008-> 125 FRONT

3017 A GAS GAS EC 50 ROOKIE 2005-> 50 FRONT

3017 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

3017 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 2000->2001 250 FRONT

3017 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 280 2004-> 280 FRONT

3017 A GENERIC TOXIC 50 2007-> 50 FRONT

3017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM 2006-> 50 FRONT

3017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 SM COMPETITION 2008-> 50 FRONT

3017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X 2006-> 50 FRONT

3017 A GENERIC TRIGGER 50 X COMPETITION 2008-> 50 FRONT

3017 A GILERA DNA 50 2000->2004 50 FRONT

3017 A GILERA DNA 125 2001 125 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 1997->1999 125 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 FX - FXR 1997->2002 125 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 SP 1999-> 125 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX / VXR 4T 2001->2004 125 FRONT

3017 A GILERA MAD MUD 175 2002-> 175 FRONT

3017 A GILERA DNA 180 2001-> 180 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 180 1997->1998 180 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 180 FXR 1998-> 180 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 180 SP 1999-> 180 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 200 FX SP 1998->2001 200 FRONT

3017 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VX / VXR 4T 2002->2004 200 FRONT

3017 A HM CRE 50 2006->2013 50 FRONT

3017 A HM CRE 50 (da telaio nr.2819) 50 FRONT

3017 A HM CRE 50 all models 2003->2004 50 FRONT
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3017 A HM CRE 50 BAJA - DERAPAGE 2001->2002 50 FRONT

3017 A HM CRE 50 SIX 1995->2002 50 FRONT

3017 A KEEWAY 125 ENDURO 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3017 A KEEWAY 125 X-RAY 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI CRW 50 MOTARD 2003-> 50 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI NKD 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI XSM 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 125 1999->2002 125 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 3 125 2006->2009 125 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING 2002 125 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING EURO 2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON T 150 1999->2001 150 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON R 180 2001->2002 180 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 200 1999->2001 200 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON S 200 RESTYLING 2002->2003 200 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 200 2003 200 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON 3 250 2006->2009 250 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI MADISON RS 250 RESTYLING 2004 250 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 2005->2006 250 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 EU 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT

3017 A MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 250 2004 250 FRONT

3017 A MBK X-POWER 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT XP S6 50 SUPERMOTARD 2003-> 50 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT JET FORCE 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3017 A PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 (pinze AJP) 2007-> 400 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 LX 1998-> 125 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 LX4 1998->1999 125 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 1998-> 125 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX ->2000 125 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 125 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 LX 1998-> 150 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 4T 2000->2002 150 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 1998->2000 180 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 LX 1998-> 180 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX ->2000 180 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 (pinza Grimeca) 2001->2006 200 FRONT / REAR

3017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Grimeca) 2006-> 200 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 200 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON 250 1998-> 250 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 250 GTX 2000-> 250 FRONT

3017 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza Grimeca) 2005-> 250 FRONT

3017 A RIEJU RS1 50 CASTROL 2001-> 50 FRONT

3017 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 SE 2007->2013 50 FRONT

3017 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 SM 2007->2013 50 FRONT

3017 A SHERCO SE 125 1.25F 2010->2012 125 FRONT

3017 A YAMAHA DT 50 RSM SUPERMOTARD 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3017 A YAMAHA DT 50 X SUPERMOTARD 2004->2011 50 FRONT

3017 A YAMAHA TZR 50 2003->2012 50 FRONT

3017 A YAMAHA TZR 50 RR 2005 50 FRONT

3017 A YAMAHA XT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2011 125 FRONT
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3017 A YAMAHA XT 125 X SUPERMOTARD (13D2) 2007 125 FRONT

3024 A BENELLI ADIVA 125 2000->2002 125 REAR

3024 A BENELLI ADIVA 150 2000->2002 150 REAR

3024 A GILERA DNA 50 2000->2007 50 REAR

3024 A GILERA DNA 50 GP EXPERIENCE 2003->2004 50 REAR

3024 A GILERA DNA 125 2001 125 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX / VXR 4T 2001->2004 125 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T 2005->2006 125 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T RACE 2006 125 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T SC 2006->2007 125 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2012 125 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 180 VXR 2001->2004 180 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T RACE 2005->2006 200 REAR

3024 A GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2011 200 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 GTX 4T 1998->2000 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX 2001->2002 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 946 4T 3V 2013->2015 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO 2006->2007 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza HengTong) 2003->2005 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS 4T IE SUPER 2009->2016 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS EURO 3 2007->2012 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 2006->2008 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 4T NAVY EURO 3 2008 125 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 2001-> 180 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX 2001->2004 180 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Grimeca) 2006-> 200 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Heng Tong) 2006-> 200 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Grimeca) 2003->2005 200 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Heng Tong) 2003->2005 200 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 250 GTX 2000-> 250 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza Grimeca) 2005-> 250 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 250 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTV 2006-> 250 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS IE 2012-> 300 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER 2008-> 300 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER SPORT 2011-> 300 REAR

3024 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTV IE 2011-> 300 REAR

3025 A CAGIVA PRIMA 50 1992-> 50 REAR

3025 A CAGIVA CITY 80 1993-> 80 REAR

3025 A CAGIVA PRIMA 80 1992-> 80 REAR

3025 A ITALJET FORMULA 50 1994->1996 50 FRONT

3025 A ITALJET FORMULA 80 1994-> 80 FRONT

3025 A ITALJET FORMULA 125 1994->1996 125 FRONT

3025 A PIAGGIO QUARTZ 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3025 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 1993->1999 125 FRONT

3025 A PIAGGIO VESPA 125 PX 1998->2017 125 FRONT

3025 A PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 1993->1999 150 FRONT

3025 A PIAGGIO VESPA 150 PX 1998->2017 150 FRONT

3025 A PIAGGIO VESPA 200 PX 1998-> 200 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 (motore Minarelli) 2000 100 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 (motore Yamaha) 2000 100 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 4T 2001->2004 100 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 NET 2010-> 100 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA HABANA 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1999->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

3028 A APRILIA MOJTO 125 all models 1999->2004 125 FRONT
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3028 A APRILIA SR 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA LEONARDO 150 1999->2004 150 FRONT / REAR

3028 A APRILIA MOJTO 150 all models 1999->2004 150 FRONT

3028 A APRILIA SR 150 1999-> 150 FRONT

3029 A ACCOSSATO 50 ENDURO CODICE 1989-> 50 FRONT

3029 A ACCOSSATO CE 50 1987-> 50 FRONT

3029 A ACCOSSATO CE 80 1987-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3029 A ACCOSSATO KR 80 1987-> 80 FRONT

3029 A ALFER MC 80 1988-> 80 FRONT

3029 A ALFER MC 80 CROSS 1989-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3029 A ALFER MC 125 1987 125 FRONT

3029 A ALFER MC 125 1987-> 125 REAR

3029 A ALFER GR 250 ENDURO 1985->1987 250 FRONT / REAR

3029 A ALFER MC 250 1985->1986 250 FRONT

3029 A ALFER MC 250 1987-> 250 REAR

3029 A ALFER GR 300 ENDURO 1985->1987 300 FRONT / REAR

3029 A ALFER TX 300 1990 300 REAR

3029 A APRILIA RS 50 1991->1995 50 REAR

3029 A APRILIA RS 50 1991->2005 50 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA RX 50 1996->1998 50 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA SR 50 R FACTORY (motore Piaggio) 2004->2005 50 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 HPC SYSTEM 1987-> 50 REAR

3029 A APRILIA TUONO 50 2003->2004 50 REAR

3029 A APRILIA AF1 125 EUROPA 1990->1992 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA AF1 125 FUTURA 1990->1991 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA AFI 125 1989->1991 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI 1988-> 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI REPLICA 1989->1991 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA ASR 125 1986-> 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA CLASSIC 125 1995->2001 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA ETX 125 1985->1986 125 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1995->1996 125 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA RS 125 1992->2005 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA RS 125 PISTA 2005-> 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA SPORT PRO 125 1993-> 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 1986-> 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 WIND 1990-> 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA TUONO 125 2003->2007 125 REAR

3029 A APRILIA CLIMBER 200 1993-> 200 FRONT / REAR

3029 A APRILIA MX 250 1983 250 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA RS 250 1995->1996 250 REAR

3029 A APRILIA RX 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A APRILIA ETX 350 1985->1986 350 REAR

3029 A APRILIA ETX 350 AF 1987-> 350 REAR

3029 A APRILIA TUAREG 350 1987-> 350 REAR

3029 A APRILIA TUAREG 350 WIND 1987->1988 350 REAR

3029 A APRILIA ETX 600 1986-> 600 REAR

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 250 CC/MX 1991->1992 250 REAR

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 350 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 350 REAR

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 350 GS 1993-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 406 CC/MX 1991->1992 406 REAR

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 560 1984->1988 560 FRONT

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 604 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 604 REAR

3029 A ATK (USA) ATK 640 1993-> 640 FRONT / REAR

3029 A BENELLI 125 1976-> 125 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 125 2 C 1976->1978 125 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 125 2T - 2 CSE 1976->1978 125 FRONT
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3029 A BENELLI 125 JARNO 1989-> 125 REAR

3029 A BENELLI 250 4 1976-> 250 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 250 C 1976->1978 250 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 250 TS 1976->1978 250 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 350 1983-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A BENELLI 350 4 CIL. 1978-> 350 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 350 SPORT 1978-> 350 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 350 SPORT II 1978-> 350 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 350 T 1978-> 350 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 500 1978-> 500 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 500 LS 1978-> 500 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 500 QUATTRO 1976-> 500 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 650 1982-> 650 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 650 SPORT 1978-> 650 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI 650 T 1978-> 650 FRONT

3029 A BENELLI TORNADO 3 900 2000->2002 900 REAR

3029 A BENELLI TNT 1100 2004 1100 REAR

3029 A BETA QUADRA 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3029 A BETA TEMPO  50 1997->1998 50 FRONT

3029 A BETA KR  125 1986-> 125 FRONT

3029 A BETA KR 125 AFRIKA 1987-> 125 FRONT

3029 A BETA ALP 240 1996-> 240 REAR

3029 A BETA CR  250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A BETA KR 250 AFRIKA 1986-> 250 FRONT

3029 A BETA KR 250 RALLY 1987-> 250 FRONT

3029 A BETA GS - RV  500 1984-> 500 FRONT

3029 A BIMOTA YB7  400 1989-> 400 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA V DUE 500 1997->2000 500 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB9  600 SRI 1997-> 600 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA BB1 SUPERMONO 650 1996->2000 650 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA SB7 750 1996-> 750 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB4 750 1989-> 750 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA DB2 SR 904 1992->2000 904 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA DB3 MANTRA 904 1996->2000 904 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA DB4 904 1998-> 904 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA SB8K 1000 2006-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA SB8K 1000 SANTAMONICA 2007-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA SB8R 1000 1997->2000 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB10 1000 BIPOSTO 1992-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB11 1000 1997-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB6 1000 1989-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB8 1000 E 1990-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB8 1000 E.I. FURANO 1990-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA YB8 1000 FURANO 1992-> 1000 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA DB7 1099 2009-> 1099 REAR

3029 A BIMOTA SB6 1100 1996->2000 1100 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA COCIS 50 1988-> 50 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA COCIS 50 1989-> 50 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA CUCCIOLO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA LUCKY EXPLORER 50 1988-> 50 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA NUVOLA 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SUPERCITY 50 1993-> 50 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA W4 PRO ACTION 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA COCHIS 75 1989-> 75 FRONT / REAR

3029 A CAGIVA COCIS 80 1989-> 80 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SUPERCITY 80 1994-> 80 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA W4 PRO ACTION 80 1994-> 80 FRONT
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3029 A CAGIVA BLUES 125 1988->1992 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA ELEFANTRE 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 1987 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 C10 all models 1988-> 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 C12 R 1989->1991 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 C9 1988 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA K7 125 ENDURO 1991-> 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 1991->1992 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 525 2006->2010 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 EDDY 1993 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 EURO 2 2005-> 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 1994->2007 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA MITO 2 125 PRODUCTION RACER 1994-> 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA NUVOLA 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 2003->2006 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA SUPERCITY 125 1992->2000 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA W8 PRO ACTION 125 1992->1995 125 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA WMX 125 CROSS 1986 125 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA BLU 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA ROSSA 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA VERDE 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SST 250 1980-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SST 250 ruota integrale ->1982 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SSX 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ST 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SX 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA WMX 250 1982->1986 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA WRX 250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 350 GT 1987-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA BLU 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA ROSSA 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ALA VERDE 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 350 1985-> 350 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA SST 350 1981-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA SX 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA T4 350 R - ER 1987-> 350 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA W 12 350 1992-> 350 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA RIVER 500 1999->2001 500 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA T4 500 E - ER 1987-> 500 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA WMX 500 1984-> 500 FRONT

3029 A CAGIVA RIVER 600 1995->1999 600 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 650 1984-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 650 GT 1987-> 650 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 650 1985-> 650 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA DAKAR 750 1987-> 750 REAR

3029 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 1987 750 REAR

3029 A CECTEK QUADRIFT 500 EFI 2009-> 500 REAR

3029 A CZ - JAWA CZ 180 1993-> 180 FRONT

3029 A DB MOTORS PIRAT 50 ZZ 2000-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3029 A DB MOTORS SPORT 50 ZZ 2000-> 50 FRONT

3029 A DERBI EASY 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3029 A DERBI TT8 75 1984-> 75 FRONT

3029 A DERBI MULHACEN 125 2007-> 125 REAR

3029 A DERBI RC 250 1985-> 250 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI 350 F3 1986-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A DUCATI 350 INDIANA 1987-> 350 REAR
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3029 A DUCATI 350 S-GTL 1975-> 350 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI 350 SPORT GTV-SL-XL 1975-> 350 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 350 1991->1992 350 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 400 DESMO F3 1987-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 400 1995->1999 400 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 400 1995->2008 400 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 400 DARK IE 2005 400 REAR

3029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 400 1993->1997 400 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 500 GTL SPORT DESMO 1975-> 500 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI 500 GTV 1977-> 500 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI 500 PANTAH 1977-> 500 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI 500 S 1975-> 500 FRONT

3029 A DUCATI 502 SINGLE 1993-> 502 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 502 SUPERMONO 1993-> 502 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 550 SUPERMONO 1992-> 550 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 600 1993->2001 600 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 600 CITY - CITY DARK -DARK 1999 600 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 600 DARK 1998 600 REAR

3029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 600 1991->1997 600 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 2005->2006 620 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER  620 (5 marce - single disk) 2004 620 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 (6 marce) 2004 620 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK 2005->2006 620 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK (single disk) 2005 620 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 620 IE 2002->2004 620 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 650 DESMO 1987-> 650 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 650 INDIANA 1986 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A DUCATI 650 INDIANA 1987-> 650 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 695 2007->2008 695 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 2002 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO 2001 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO - SP 1995->2001 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 R 2000->2002 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 RACING (con antisaltellamento) 1998->1999 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 S 2000->2002 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 SP 1995->1997 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 SPS 1998->1999 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 748 TESTA BASSA 2001 748 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 750 F1 DESMO 1986-> 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 750 1996->2001 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 750 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 750 IE 2002 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI SPORT 750 ->1976 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 1991->2002 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 IE 2000->2002 750 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 800 2003->2004 800 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R 2005->2007 800 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R DARK 2005->2006 800 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 851 all models 1991->1992 851 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 888 all models 1993->1995 888 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 888 DESMOQUATTRO 1993->1994 888 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 888 SUPERBIKE STRADA 1994->1995 888 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 900 I.E. PASO 1990->1991 900 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 1993->1999 900 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 900 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER  900 CROMO 1998->1999 900 REAR
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3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 IE 2000->2002 900 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 900 SPECIAL 1998 900 REAR

3029 A DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1978->1989 900 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 916 BIPOSTO SENNA 1994->1998 916 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 916 SP 1994->1996 916 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 916 SPS - SPS I/II/III (996cc) 1997->2000 916 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 2001->2002 916 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 FOGGY 2002 916 REAR

3029 A DUCATI RACING (996cc) 916 (con antisaltellamento) 1997->1998 916 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 996 1999->2001 996 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 996 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 996 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 996 S 2001 996 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 996 S4R 2003->2006 996 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 2002->2003 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 MATRIX 2004 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 R 2002 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 R - S 2002->2003 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2002->2003 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 S 2002->2006 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 S (pinza radiale) 2002->2003 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 S BAYLISS - BOSTROM 2002 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI 998 S FINAL EDITION 2004 998 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 1000 2003->2005 1000 REAR

3029 A DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S 2005 1000 REAR

3029 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 RC 1990-> 50 FRONT

3029 A GARELLI URKA 50 1991-> 50 FRONT

3029 A GARELLI TIGER 125 XR 125 FRONT

3029 A GARELLI TIGER 125 XRD 125 FRONT

3029 A GILERA ARIZONA 125 1983-> 125 FRONT

3029 A GILERA CMM APTS 125 1987-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA CRONO 125 1991-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA CX 125 1991-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA FAST BIKE 125 1987-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA GFR 125 1993->1994 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA HX 125 LC 1983-> 125 FRONT

3029 A GILERA KK 125 APTS 1987-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA KZ 125 1986-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA KZ  125 ENDURANCE 1988-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA MX-I 125 1988->1989 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA MXR 125 1990-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA R1 125 S 1988-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA RX 125 1984-> 125 FRONT

3029 A GILERA SP 01 125 1989 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA SP 02 125 1990-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA XR1 125 1988-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA XR2 125 1989-> 125 REAR

3029 A GILERA FAST BIKE 200 1987-> 200 REAR

3029 A GILERA RV 200 1985->1986 200 REAR

3029 A GILERA RV 200 ES 1987-> 200 REAR

3029 A GILERA RX 200 1985-> 200 FRONT

3029 A GILERA RX 200 ARIZONA HAWK 1986-> 200 FRONT

3029 A GILERA HX 250 LC 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A GILERA NGR 250 1985-> 250 REAR

3029 A GILERA RC 250 RALLY 1987-> 250 REAR

3029 A GILERA RX 250 ARIZONA RALLY 1986-> 250 FRONT

3029 A GILERA XRT 350 1988-> 350 REAR

3029 A GILERA SATURNO 500 PIUMA 1990-> 500 REAR
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3029 A GILERA RC 600 NORDWEST 1990-> 600 REAR

3029 A GILERA XRT 600 1988-> 600 REAR

3029 A HERCULES Lotus 80 SW 80 FRONT

3029 A HM CRE 50 (da telaio nr.1001 a 2818) 50 REAR

3029 A HONDA CRM 125 (Italy) 1990->2001 125 REAR

3029 A HONDA NSR 125 1990->2001 125 REAR

3029 A HONDA NSR 125 R - F 1989->2001 125 REAR

3029 A HONDA NSR 125 RAIDEN 1990-> 125 REAR

3029 A HONDA ITALIA NSR 125 R 1989-> 125 REAR

3029 A HRD PLATINO 125 ST 1986 125 FRONT

3029 A HRD ROAD 125 ST 1986-> 125 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 1985->1990 125 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 1986 125 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA WR 240 1986 240 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA CR 250 1985->1995 250 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA WR 400 1986 400 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA CR 500 1985-> 500 FRONT

3029 A HUSQVARNA 510 1986-> 510 FRONT

3029 A ITALJET BOSS  350 ENDURO 350 FRONT

3029 A ITALJET CX  350 1985-> 350 FRONT

3029 A ITALJET ROAD MASTER  350 350 FRONT

3029 A KEEWAY 125 ENDURO 2007->2008 125 REAR

3029 A KEEWAY 125 X-RAY 2007->2008 125 REAR

3029 A KTM COMET 50 PL-RL-RLW-RS4L-TS 50 FRONT

3029 A KTM MX 50 1987-> 50 FRONT

3029 A KTM RSV 50 1986-> 50 FRONT

3029 A KTM L-PL-RL-RS-RSL-BORA 80 80 FRONT / REAR

3029 A KTM MX 80 GR - SUPER MINI 1986->1988 80 FRONT

3029 A KTM 125 BAJA 1986 125 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS 125 1986 125 FRONT / REAR

3029 A KTM MX 125 1985->1986 125 FRONT

3029 A KTM MX/MXC 125 1986 125 FRONT / REAR

3029 A KTM BAJA 250 1986-> 250 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS 250 1985 250 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS 250 1986 250 REAR

3029 A KTM MX 250 1985 250 FRONT

3029 A KTM MX 250 1986 250 REAR

3029 A KTM GS/MX/ MXC 300 1985 300 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS/MX/ MXC 300 1986 300 REAR

3029 A KTM COUNTRY 350 1985-> 350 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS 350 1983-> 350 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS 390 1980-> 390 FRONT

3029 A KTM MX 495 1982->1983 495 FRONT

3029 A KTM GS 500 1983 500 FRONT

3029 A KTM MX/MXC 500 1985 500 FRONT

3029 A KTM MX/MXC 500 1986 500 REAR

3029 A KTM GXE 550 ->1985 550 FRONT / REAR

3029 A KTM 600 ENDURO ->1985 600 FRONT / REAR

3029 A KTM GS 600 1985 600 FRONT

3029 A KTM XC/XCE 600 1985 600 FRONT

3029 A KTM LC4 620 DUKE 1994->1997 620 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA GAUCHO 50 1992-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3029 A LAVERDA OR 50 ATLAS 1987-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3029 A LAVERDA 125 ->1982 125 FRONT

3029 A LAVERDA GS 125 LESMO 1986-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3029 A LAVERDA 350 1980-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A LAVERDA ALPINO  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR
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3029 A LAVERDA PF  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A LAVERDA RS  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A LAVERDA OR  600 1986-> 600 FRONT

3029 A LAVERDA SPORT 650 1995->2001 650 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA STRADA 650 1996-> 650 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA DIAMANTE 668 1996->1998 668 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA GHOST 668 1996->1999 668 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA STRIKE 668 1997->1999 668 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA 750 S (all models) 1997-> 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA BLACK STRIKE 750 2000-> 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA CUP 750 1998-> 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA DIAMANTE 750 1997-> 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA FORMULA 750 1997->2001 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA SPORT 750 1997->1998 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA STRIKE 750 1998->2001 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA SUPER SPORT 750 1999->2000 750 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA T-8 800 1998 800 REAR

3029 A LAVERDA 1000 JOTA 1976-> 1000 REAR

3029 A MAICO CROSS 250 GM 1984-> 250 FRONT

3029 A MAICO ENDURO 250 GME 1984-> 250 FRONT

3029 A MAICO CROSS 500 GM 1984-> 500 FRONT

3029 A MAICO ENDURO 500 GME 1984-> 500 FRONT

3029 A MALAGUTI MEX 50 ENDURO 1985 50 FRONT

3029 A MALAGUTI MDX 80 ENDURO 1984-> 80 FRONT

3029 A MALANCA E2 C 80 CS 80 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MALANCA GTI  125 125 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MALANCA MARK  125 ENDURO 125 FRONT

3029 A MONTESA COTA 309 1990 309 REAR

3029 A MONTESA COTA 310 1991 310 REAR

3029 A MONTESA COTA 311 1992->1993 311 REAR

3029 A MONTESA COTA  314 R 1994->1995 314 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI IPPOGRIFO 50 1997-> 50 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI 2C  125 4T 1979-> 125 FRONT

3029 A MOTO GUZZI TT  125 1985-> 125 FRONT

3029 A MOTO GUZZI TS  250 1976->1982 250 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI GTS  350 1976->1979 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 350 1992->1997 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 350 CLUB 1998->1999 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NTX 350 1986->1990 350 FRONT

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 (accensione elettronica) 1977->1979 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 C 1982->1986 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 FLORIDA 1986->1990 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 GT 1990-> 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 IMOLA 1970->1983 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 IMOLA II 1984-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 TT ENDURO 1984-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI GTS  400 1974->1979 400 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 (accensione elettronica) 1977->1979 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 C 1982->1986 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 III 1980->1984 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 MONZA 1980->1983 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 50 500 MONZA II 1984-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI 65 GT 650 1988->1989 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 650 1992->1996 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 650 CLUB / BASE 1997->2002 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NTX 650 1986->1990 650 FRONT

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 1981->1983 650 FRONT / REAR
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3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 FLORIDA 1985->1992 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 GT 1990-> 650 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 II ENDURO 1984-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 LARIO 1984-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 SP CHOPPER 1981-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI VT 650 TT BAJA 1986-> 650 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 1991->1997 750 FRONT

3029 A MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 CLUB 1998->2001 750 FRONT / REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 10 1000 CENTAURO 1997->1999 1000 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 2003->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (carburatori) 1994->1996 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (iniezione) 1996->1999 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 CORSA 1998->1999 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 LE MANS 2001->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 NAKED 2003->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SCURA 2002->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT 1999->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT ROSSO MANDELL 2001->2006 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT SCURA 2002-> 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 BALLABIO 2003->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 CAFE SPORT 2003->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 COPPA ITALIA 2003->2005 1100 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI BLUES 125 1993-> 125 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI COGAURO 350 1990-> 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI DART  350 1988->1989 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI EXALIBUR RLX 350 1990-> 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI KANGURO  350 1987-> 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI NEW YORK  350 1989-> 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI WS  350 PRO ACTION 1993-> 350 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI DART 400 1990-> 400 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI CAMEL  501 ->1984 501 FRONT

3029 A MOTO MORINI CAMEL  501 1985-> 501 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI COGUARO  501 1989-> 501 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI EXCALIBUR  501 1987->1988 501 REAR

3029 A MOTO MORINI NEW YORK  501 1989-> 501 REAR

3029 A MOTRON XLE 50 1988->1993 50 REAR

3029 A MZ SKORPION 660 SPORT 1995->1999 660 REAR

3029 A MZ SKORPION 660 TOUR 1995->1999 660 REAR

3029 A MZ SKORPION 660 TRAVELLER 1999-> 660 REAR

3029 A NORTON F 1 588 1990->1991 588 REAR

3029 A NORTON FORMULA 588 1 SPORT 1992-> 588 REAR

3029 A NORTON TT 588 1992-> 588 REAR

3029 A PGO G MAX 50 DOPPLER 2006-> 50 FRONT

3029 A PUCH MAXI 80 1988-> 80 REAR

3029 A PUCH CROSS  250 1986-> 250 FRONT

3029 A PUCH HFE  250 1986-> 250 FRONT

3029 A PUCH ENDURO  600 4 VALVES 1985-> 600 FRONT / REAR

3029 A SACHS SV 80 LOTUS 80 FRONT

3029 A SANGLAS Y 400 1979->1980 400 FRONT / REAR

3029 A SANGLAS S2 500 1979->1980 500 FRONT / REAR

3029 A SHERCO ST 125 1999->2001 125 FRONT / REAR

3029 A SIMSON HABICT 50 CX 2001-> 50 FRONT

3029 A SIMSON SPATZ 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3029 A SIMSON SPERBER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3029 A SIMSON STAR 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3029 A SIMSON IFA 80 1989-> 80 FRONT

3029 A SIMSON SR 80 2 CE 1989-> 80 FRONT
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3029 A SIMSON S 83 CX / OR 83 FRONT

3029 A SIMSON SCHIKRA 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3029 A SWM S1  125 1983-> 125 FRONT

3029 A SWM S2  125 1983-> 125 FRONT

3029 A SWM S1  250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A SWM S2  250 1983-> 250 FRONT

3029 A TM all models 80 ->1985 80 FRONT

3029 A TM all models 80 1986->1989 80 REAR

3029 A TM GS  80 1986->1989 80 REAR

3029 A TM all models 125 ->1989 125 FRONT

3029 A TM GS  125 1986->1989 125 REAR

3029 A TM MC  125 1986->1989 125 REAR

3029 A TORNAX RX 80 80 FRONT

3029 A TRE SOLDI CR  80 1985-> 80 FRONT

3029 A YAMAHA TDR 125 R LIGHTBURNER 1993->1994 125 REAR

3029 A YAMAHA TZR 125 R 1991->1995 125 REAR

3029 A YAMAHA TZR 125 RED ROCKET 1993->1995 125 REAR

3029 A YAMAHA SZR 660 1995->1997 660 REAR

3029 A ZANELLA RACING MOPED 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3029 A ZANELLA RZA 125 1992-> 125 FRONT

3029 A ZUNDAPP KS 80 SUPER 1980-> 80 FRONT

3033 A POLINI CROSS 50 1999-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3036 A KYMCO GRAND DINK  250 2001->2002 250 REAR

3036 A KYMCO GRAND DINK  250 EURO 2 2003->2004 250 REAR

3039 A GAS GAS EC 50 BOY 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS EC 50 ROOKIE 2001->2004 50 REAR

3039 A GAS GAS MC 50 2006->2020 50 FRONT

3039 A GAS GAS SM 50 ROOKIE 2002-> 50 REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 50 BOY 2001->2003 50 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 50 ROOKIE 2002->2003 50 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS MC 65 2005 65 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 80 ROOKIE 2002->2003 80 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 125 2004-> 125 REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 125 2001->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 200 2000->2003 200 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 2000->2001 250 REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 250 2000->2003 250 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 280 2004-> 280 REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 280 2000->2003 280 FRONT / REAR

3039 A GAS GAS TXT 320 2000->2003 320 FRONT / REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2008->2012 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2008->2012 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2008->2012 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 125 TRIAL 2011->2012 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2004->2009 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2004->2009 125 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO 2008->2011 200 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO PRO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 200 M/X PRO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTARD PRO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3040 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTO 2008->2011 200 REAR

3040 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2004->2009 200 REAR

3040 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2004->2009 200 REAR

3040 A BETA EVO 80 2009-> 80 FRONT

3040 A BETA REV 80 2008-> 80 FRONT

3040 A BETA EVO 125 2T 2009->2012 125 FRONT
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3040 A BETA REV 3 125 2000->2005 125 REAR

3040 A BETA REV 3 125 2000->2008 125 FRONT

3040 A BETA EVO 200 2T 2009->2012 200 FRONT / REAR

3040 A BETA REV 3 200 2000->2005 200 REAR

3040 A BETA REV 3 200 2000->2008 200 FRONT

3040 A BETA EVO 250 2T 2009->2012 250 FRONT / REAR

3040 A BETA EVO 250 4T 2013-> 250 FRONT

3040 A BETA REV 250 4T 2007->2008 250 FRONT

3040 A BETA REV 3 250 2000->2004 250 REAR

3040 A BETA REV 3 250 2000->2008 250 FRONT

3040 A BETA REV 3 270 2000->2004 270 REAR

3040 A BETA REV 3 270 2000->2008 270 FRONT

3040 A BETA EVO 290 2T 2009->2012 290 FRONT / REAR

3040 A BETA EVO 300 2T 2013-> 300 FRONT

3040 A BETA EVO 300 4T 2013-> 300 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS EC 50 ROOKIE 2005-> 50 REAR

3040 A GAS GAS TX 125 RANDONE 2012->2013 125 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS TXT 125 PRO 2004->2013 125 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS TXT 200 PRO 2004->2013 200 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS TXT 250 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2012->2013 250 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS TXT 250 PRO 2007->2011 250 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS TXT 280 2004 280 FRONT

3040 A GAS GAS TXT 300 2004->2006 300 FRONT

3040 A HONDA COTA 250 4RT 2005->2013 250 FRONT

3040 A HONDA COTA 260 4RT 2014->2016 260 FRONT

3040 A METRAKIT MINI GP 80 XL PRO 2004-> 80 FRONT

3040 A MONTESA COTA 250 4RT 2005->2013 250 FRONT

3040 A MONTESA COTA 260 4RT 2014->2016 260 FRONT

3040 A MONTESA COTA 315 (360 cc) 2001->2004 315 FRONT

3040 A OSSA TR 125 i 2015-> 125 FRONT

3040 A OSSA TR 250 i 2015-> 250 FRONT

3040 A OSSA TR 280 i 2010-> 280 FRONT

3040 A OSSA TR 280 i EXPLORER 2010-> 280 FRONT

3040 A OSSA TR 300 i 2015-> 300 FRONT

3040 A SCORPA SY 125 F 2003-> 125 FRONT

3040 A SCORPA TY 125 (4T) 2005-> 125 FRONT

3040 A SCORPA SY 175 F RACING 2005-> 175 FRONT

3040 A SCORPA SY 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

3040 A SCORPA SY 250 LONG RIDE 2004-> 250 FRONT

3040 A SCORPA SY 250 R 2005-> 250 FRONT

3040 A SHERCO ST 125 1.25 2006->2011 125 FRONT

3040 A SHERCO ST 250 2.5 2001 250 FRONT

3040 A SHERCO ST 290 2.9 2001 290 FRONT

3040 A SHERCO ST 300 2016->2019 300 FRONT

3040 A SHERCO ST 320 3.2  4T 2005 320 FRONT

3040 A TRS TRRS 250 ONE 2016->2019 250 FRONT

3040 A TRS TRRS 280 ONE 2016->2019 280 FRONT

3040 A TRS TRRS 300 ONE 2016->2019 300 FRONT

3042 A APRILIA MINI RX 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A BETA PRO RACE 50 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3042 A FACTORY R12 50 PHANTOM AGUA 2006-> 50 FRONT

3042 A FACTORY R14 50 PHANTOM AGUA 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A FACTORY R2 65 PHANTOM 2004-> 65 FRONT

3042 A GAS GAS MC 50 2006->2020 50 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS MC 65 2006->2020 65 FRONT / REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TX 125 RANDONE 2012->2013 125 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 125 (Formula caliper) 2012->2013 125 REAR
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3042 A GAS GAS TXT 125 GP 2019->2020 125 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 125 PRO 2004->2013 125 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 125 PRO RACING 2014 125 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 125 PRO REPLICA 2013 125 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 125 RACING 2019->2020 125 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 200 PRO 2004->2013 200 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 250 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2012->2013 250 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 250 GP 2019->2020 250 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 250 PRO 2007->2011 250 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 250 PRO RACING 2014->2019 250 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 250 PRO REPLICA 2013->2014 250 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 250 RACING 2019->2020 250 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 280 2004 280 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 280 GP 2019->2020 280 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 280 PRO RACING 2014->2019 280 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 280 PRO REPLICA 2013 280 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 280 RACING 2019->2020 280 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 300 2004->2006 300 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 300 GP 2019->2020 300 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 300 PRO RACING 2014->2019 300 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 300 PRO REPLICA 2013 300 REAR

3042 A GAS GAS TXT 300 RACING 2019->2020 300 REAR

3042 A HONDA COTA 250 4RT 2005->2013 250 REAR

3042 A HONDA COTA 260 4RIDE 2016->2019 260 REAR

3042 A HONDA COTA 260 4RT 2014->2016 260 REAR

3042 A HONDA COTA 260 4RT RACE REPLICA 2017->2020 260 REAR

3042 A HONDA COTA 300 RR 2016->2019 300 REAR

3042 A HONDA COTA  301 RR 2020 301 REAR

3042 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 JUNIOR 2006-> 50 FRONT

3042 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 PRO SENJOR 2006-> 50 FRONT

3042 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 SENJOR 2006-> 50 FRONT

3042 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2010-> 50 FRONT

3042 A JOTAGAS JT 125 2014->2019 125 REAR

3042 A JOTAGAS JT 250 2014->2019 250 REAR

3042 A JOTAGAS JT 280 2014->2019 280 REAR

3042 A JOTAGAS JT 300 2014->2019 300 REAR

3042 A MACBOR XC 50 510 RACING 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A MACBOR XC 50 512 PRO 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A MACBOR XC 50 512 R 6V 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A MACBOR XC 50 512 RACING 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A MACBOR XC 50 512 T 2004-> 50 FRONT

3042 A METRAKIT FUN 50 2 STROKE 2005-> 50 REAR

3042 A METRAKIT FUN 50 4 STROKE 2005-> 50 REAR

3042 A METRAKIT MINI GP 50 2003-> 50 REAR

3042 A METRAKIT MINI GP 50 XL 2005-> 50 REAR

3042 A METRAKIT MINI GP 80 XL PRO 2004-> 80 REAR

3042 A METRAKIT XL 08 80 2008-> 80 REAR

3042 A METRAKIT PRE GP 125 2007-> 125 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA 250 4RT 2005->2013 250 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA 260 4RIDE 2016->2019 260 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA 260 4RT 2014->2016 260 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA 260 4RT RACE REPLICA 2017->2020 260 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA 300 RR 2016->2019 300 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA  301 RR 2020 301 REAR

3042 A MONTESA COTA 315 (360 cc) 2001->2004 315 REAR

3042 A OSSA TR 125 i 2015-> 125 REAR

3042 A OSSA TR 250 i 2015-> 250 REAR
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3042 A OSSA TR 280 i 2010-> 280 REAR

3042 A OSSA TR 280 i EXPLORER 2010-> 280 REAR

3042 A OSSA TR 300 FACTORY R 2015-> 300 REAR

3042 A OSSA TR 300 i 2015-> 300 REAR

3042 A SCORPA SY 125 F 2003-> 125 REAR

3042 A SCORPA TY 125 (4T) 2005-> 125 REAR

3042 A SCORPA SY 175 F RACING 2005-> 175 REAR

3042 A SCORPA SY 250 2000-> 250 REAR

3042 A SCORPA SY 250 LONG RIDE 2004-> 250 REAR

3042 A SCORPA SY 250 R 2005-> 250 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 125 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 125 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 125 1.25 2006->2011 125 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 250 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 250 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 250 2.5 2001 250 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 290 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 290 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 290 2.9 2001 290 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 300 2016->2019 300 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 300 (FORMULA CALIPER) 2013->2014 300 REAR

3042 A SHERCO ST 320 3.2  4T 2005 320 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 125 ONE 2019->2020 125 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 125 ONE RR 2019->2020 125 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 250 ONE 2016->2019 250 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 250 ONE RR 2019->2020 250 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 280 ONE 2016->2019 280 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 280 ONE RR 2019->2020 280 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 300 ONE 2016->2019 300 REAR

3042 A TRS TRRS 300 ONE RR 2019->2020 300 REAR

3042 A VERTIGO COMBAT 300 CAMO 2015-> 300 REAR

3042 A VERTIGO COMBAT 300 ICE HELL 2015-> 300 REAR

3046 A APRILIA MXV 450 4.5 2009-> 450 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 MOTARD 2010-> 50 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 REGOLARITA 2010-> 50 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 ENDURO 2T 2012-> 125 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 2T 2010-> 125 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 125 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 125 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 200 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 200 REAR

3046 A FANTIC CABALLERO 200 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 200 REAR

3046 A HM CRM F 250 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 250 REAR

3046 A HM CRM F 290 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 290 REAR

3046 A HM CRM F 450 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 450 REAR

3046 A HM CRM F 490 X IE SUPER MOTARD 2007-> 490 REAR

3046 A HONDA CR 125 R 2002->2007 125 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRE 125 2002->2007 125 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRE 125 RR 2011-> 125 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRM 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 125 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 150 R 2007->2022 150 REAR

3046 A HONDA CR 250 R 2002->2010 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRE 250 2002->2007 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRE 250 IE 2007->2008 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 250 R 2004->2022 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 250 RX 2019->2022 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 250 X 2004->2017 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRM 250 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 250 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRE 290 IE 2007->2008 290 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 300 RX 2018->2022 300 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 300 X 2008->2012 300 REAR
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3046 A HONDA CRF 400 RX 2018->2022 400 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 450 R 2002->2022 450 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 450 RL ABS 2019->2021 450 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 450 RX 2017->2022 450 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 450 X 2005->2022 450 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 450 XR 2019->2020 450 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRM 450 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 450 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRE 490 X IE 2009-> 490 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRF 490 R IE 2009-> 490 REAR

3046 A HONDA CR 500 R 2002-> 500 REAR

3046 A HONDA CRM 500 X SUPERMOTARD 2007-> 500 REAR

3046 A MEGELLI 125 M / R / S 2008-> 125 REAR

3046 A SUZUKI RME 50 2010-> 50 REAR

3046 A VALENTI RME 50 2015-> 50 REAR

3046 A VALENTI SM 50 2015-> 50 REAR

3048 A DERBI BOULEVARD 125 2002->2004 125 FRONT

3048 A DERBI BOULEVARD 125 S 2007-> 125 FRONT

3048 A DERBI TERRA 125 ADVENTURE 2008-> 125 REAR

3048 A DERBI ATLANTIS 150 2004-> 150 FRONT

3048 A DERBI BOULEVARD 150 2002->2004 150 FRONT

3048 A DERBI BOULEVARD 200 2005-> 200 FRONT

3048 A HM CRE 50 all models 2003->2004 50 REAR

3048 A ITALJET JET SET 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3048 A ITALJET JET SET 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3048 A ITALJET JUPITER 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3048 A ITALJET MILLENIUM 125 (seconda serie) 2001-> 125 FRONT

3048 A ITALJET JET SET 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3048 A ITALJET JUPITER 150 2002-> 150 REAR

3048 A ITALJET MILLENIUM 150 (seconda serie) 2001-> 150 FRONT

3048 A MALAGUTI CRW 50 MOTARD 2003-> 50 REAR

3048 A MALAGUTI XSM 50 2003-> 50 REAR

3048 A MALAGUTI XTM 50 2003-> 50 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 50 2003->2005 50 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT XP S6 50 SUPERMOTARD 2003-> 50 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 2000-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 2007-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT JET FORCE 125 2003-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT LOOXOR 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT RS 125 GEOPOLIS 2010-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 2004->2005 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 ABS 2004-> 125 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 2001-> 150 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 150 2002-> 150 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 (pinze AJP) 2007-> 400 REAR

3048 A PEUGEOT SATELIS 600 ABS 2004-> 600 REAR

3048 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 SE 2007->2013 50 REAR

3048 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 SM 2007->2013 50 REAR

3048 A SHERCO SE 125 1.25F 2010->2012 125 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA DT 50 R 2002->2013 50 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA DT 50 RSM SUPERMOTARD 2003->2005 50 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA DT 50 X SUPERMOTARD 2004->2011 50 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA XT 125 R 2005->2011 125 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA XT 125 R (13D1) 2007 125 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA XT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2011 125 REAR

3048 A YAMAHA XT 125 X SUPERMOTARD (13D2) 2007 125 REAR

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 50 2T PLUS 2014-> 50 FRONT
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3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 50 2T R 16 2010->2013 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 50 4T PLUS 2014-> 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 50 4T R 16 2008->2015 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO MXER 50 2003->2007 50 REAR

3049 A KYMCO MXU 50 2005->2010 50 REAR

3049 A KYMCO MXU 50 SR 2006-> 50 REAR

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 50 EURO 2 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE S 50 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE S 50 4T 2006->2008 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 8 50 2007 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 8 50 2T 2009->2016 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 8 50 4T 2009->2013 50 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 9 50 AC - LC 2002->2007 50 REAR

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 9 50 SPORT EURO 2 2003->2004 50 REAR

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 125 R 16 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 125 R 16+ 2014->2016 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO MXER 125 2003->2007 125 REAR

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 125 1999->2000 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 125 EURO 2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 125 EURO 3 2007-> 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125  I 2013->2014 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 DD 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 8 125 2008->2009 125 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 9 125 2000->2001 125 REAR

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 150 R 16 2008-> 150 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO MXER 150 2003-> 150 REAR

3049 A KYMCO MXU 150 2005-> 150 REAR

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 150 1999->2006 150 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE 150 EURO 3 2007->2008 150 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 200 i R 16 2009->2011 200 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO AGILITY 200 R 16+ 2011->2017 200 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE S 200 2005->2006 200 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO PEOPLE S 200 I 2007-> 200 FRONT

3049 A KYMCO SUPER 9 200 2000-> 200 REAR

3049 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 125 2001-> 125 REAR

3049 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 150 2001-> 150 REAR

3049 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 200 2001-> 200 REAR

3049 A SYM HD 125 2004 125 FRONT

3049 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 2001->2004 125 REAR

3049 A SYM JOYRIDE 150 2001->2002 150 REAR

3049 A SYM HD 200 2003-> 200 FRONT

3049 A SYM JOY RIDE 200 2001->2004 200 REAR

3049 A SYM GT 500 2007-> 500 REAR

3050 A AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2009 250 FRONT

3050 A AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2009 250 FRONT

3050 A APRILIA MXV 450 4.5 2009-> 450 FRONT

3050 A APRILIA RXV 450 4.5 2005-> 450 FRONT

3050 A APRILIA RXV 550 5.5 2005-> 550 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 125 2T 2018->2022 125 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 125 2T RACING 2019->2022 125 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 200 2T 2019->2022 200 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 200 2T RACING 2021->2022 200 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 250 2005->2012 250 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 250 2T 2013->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 250 2T RACING 2015->2022 250 FRONT
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3050 A BETA XTRAINER 250 2T 2017->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A BETA CROSSTRAINER 300 2015-> 300 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 300 2T 2013->2022 300 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 300 2T RACING 2013->2022 300 FRONT

3050 A BETA XTRAINER 300 2T 2015->2022 300 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 350 4T 2011->2022 350 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 350 4T FACTORY 2011->2012 350 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 350 4T RACING 2015->2022 350 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 390 4T 2015->2022 390 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 390 4T RACING 2017->2022 390 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 400 2005->2010 400 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 400 4T 2011->2014 400 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 400 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 400 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 430 4T 2015->2022 430 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 430 4T RACING 2015->2022 430 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 450 2005->2009 450 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 450 4T 2011->2015 450 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 450 4T FACTORY 2010->2012 450 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 450 CROSS 2013->2014 450 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 450 CROSS COUNTRY 2012 450 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 480 4T 2015->2022 480 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 480 4T RACING 2015->2022 480 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 498 4T ENDURO 2012->2014 498 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 498 4T FACTORY 2012->2014 498 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 520 4T ENDURO 2010->2011 520 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 520 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 520 FRONT

3050 A BETA RR 525 2005->2009 525 FRONT

3050 A BIMOTA BBX 300 ENDURO 2012-> 300 FRONT

3050 A BIMOTA BBX 508 ENDURO 2012-> 508 FRONT

3050 A CANNONDALE MX 400 2000-> 400 FRONT

3050 A CANNONDALE C 440 R 2003-> 440 FRONT

3050 A CANNONDALE E 440 R/A 2003-> 440 FRONT

3050 A CANNONDALE X 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3050 A CPI SAHEL 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC MX 50 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC MX 65 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 65 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  80 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 80 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC MX 85 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 85 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 ENDURO 2T 2012-> 125 FRONT

3050 A FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 2T 2010-> 125 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 125 2T RACING 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 125 MC 2000->2007 125 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 125 MX 2002->2007 125 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 125 SYXDAYS 2010 125 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS MC 125 2001->2020 125 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 2000->2010 200 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T R 2018->2019 200 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T RACING 2013->2017 200 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 200 MX 2002->2010 200 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 200 SYXDAYS 2010 200 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 2001->2020 250 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T R 2018->2019 250 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T RACING 2013->2017 250 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 250 MX 2001->2007 250 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS MC 250 2T 2000->2009 250 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 2000->2017 300 FRONT
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3050 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T R 2018->2019 300 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T RACING 2013->2017 300 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 300 MC 2002->2010 300 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 300 SYXDAYS 2010 300 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC F 300 4T 2013->2015 300 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 400 FSE 2003->2004 400 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 400 2006->2007 400 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSE 2005->2009 450 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSR 2005->2009 450 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC F 450 4T 2013->2015 450 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 450 2007->2008 450 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS EC 510 FSE/FSR 2005->2008 510 FRONT

3050 A GAS GAS SM 515 FSR 2007->2008 515 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CR 125 R 1995->2007 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CR 125 SUPERMOTARD 2000-> 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRE 125 2002->2007 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 125 F 2014->2020 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XLR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XLR 125 R 1998->2001 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 125 L 2003->2008 125 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 150 F 2003->2017 150 FRONT

3050 A HONDA NX 150 (Brasil) 150 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CTX 200 A BUSHLANDER 2004->2005 200 FRONT

3050 A HONDA NX 200 (Brasil) 200 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XLR 200 R 1993-> 200 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 200 (Brasil) 200 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 230 2004->2009 230 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 230 EASY (rear disc) 2008-> 230 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 230 L 2008->2010 230 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 230 M 2009->2015 230 FRONT

3050 A HONDA SL 230 1997->2001 230 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CR 250 R 1995->2010 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRE 250 2002->2007 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRE 250 IE 2007->2008 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 250 R 2004->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 250 RX 2019->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 250 X 2004->2017 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRM 250 ACTIVE RADIAL 1997->1998 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRM 250 R 1991->1996 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA NX 250 DOMINATOR 1991->1993 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XL 250 DEGREE 1991-> 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XLR 250 R 1991-> 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XLR 250 R BAJA 1991-> 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 250 2000->2003 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 250 BAJA 2000->2003 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 250 L 1991-> 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 250 MOTARD 2003->2005 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 250 R 1996->2004 250 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRE 290 IE 2007->2008 290 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 300 RX 2018->2022 300 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 300 X 2008->2012 300 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 300 2010-> 300 FRONT

3050 A HONDA NX 350 SAHARA (Brasil) 350 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 400 RX 2018->2022 400 FRONT

3050 A HONDA TRX 400 R 2004-> 400 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 400 R 1996->2005 400 FRONT
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3050 A HONDA XR 400 SUPERMOTARD 2005->2008 400 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 440 R (DALLARA) 1999-> 440 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 450 R 2002->2022 450 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 450 RL ABS 2019->2021 450 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 450 RX 2017->2022 450 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 450 X 2005->2022 450 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 450 XR 2019->2020 450 FRONT

3050 A HONDA TRX 450 R - ER 2004->2009 450 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRE 490 X IE 2009-> 490 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CRF 490 R IE 2009-> 490 FRONT

3050 A HONDA CR 500 R 1995->2001 500 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1997->1999 600 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 600 L - R 1993->2000 600 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XL 650 V TRANSALP 2000->2007 650 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 650 L 1996->2021 650 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XR 650 R 2000->2007 650 FRONT

3050 A HONDA TRX 700 XX 2008->2012 700 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP 2008->2011 700 FRONT

3050 A HONDA XRV 750 R AFRICA TWIN 1994->2003 750 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1994->2008 125 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 1995->1999 200 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KDX 220 1995->1999 220 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 K2-K4 1995-> 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 1993->2007 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 S 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 TRACKER 1998->2003 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1994->2008 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (4T) 2021->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (KX252) (4T) 2019->2020 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 250 XC (4T) 2021->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX F 250 2004->2019 250 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 300 1997->2006 300 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 R 2003->2004 400 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 SR 2003->2004 400 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 450 R 2008->2021 450 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 450 (4T) 2021->2022 450 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 450 XC (4T) 2021->2022 450 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX F 450 2006->2020 450 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1994->2004 500 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 600 R 1993->1997 600 FRONT

3050 A KAWASAKI KLX 650 R 1993->1997 650 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 200 RACING 2022->2023 200 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 200 RANGER 2022->2023 200 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 250 PRO 2022->2023 250 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 250 RACING 2022->2023 250 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 300 PRO 2022->2023 300 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 300 RACING 2022->2023 300 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 300 RANGER 2020->2023 300 FRONT

3050 A RIEJU MR 300 SIX DAYS 2022->2023 300 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR 125 SM 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI RM 125 1996->2012 125 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR 250 R 1995->2000 250 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR 250 R DJEBEL 1996->1998 250 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR Z 250 2001->2007 250 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI LX 250 L (SBK2) 250 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI RM 250 1996->2008 250 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI RMX 250 1994->1999 250 FRONT
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3050 A SUZUKI RMZ 250 2004->2022 250 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR 350 1998->1999 350 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 E 2000->2009 400 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 S 2000->2008 400 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 SM 2005->2009 400 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI RMX 450 2010->2017 450 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI RMZ 450 2005->2022 450 FRONT

3050 A SUZUKI DR 650 SE 1996->2019 650 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR 125 1998->2012 125 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1998->2007 125 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR 250 1998->2000 250 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2001->2016 250 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR R 250 2008->2015 250 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1998->2007 250 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2001->2006 250 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1999->2002 400 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 400 1998 400 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR F 426 2000->2002 426 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 426 2000->2002 426 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA WR F 450 2003->2015 450 FRONT

3050 A YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2003->2015 450 FRONT

3050 A ZERO DS ZF 11.4 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO DS ZF 8.5 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO MX ZF 2.8 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO MX ZX 5.7 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO S ZF 11.4 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO S ZF 8.5 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO SR ZF 11.4 2014 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO XU ZF 2.8 2013 elect FRONT

3050 A ZERO XU ZF 5.7 2013 elect FRONT

3051 A APRILIA SCARABEO 400 IE 2006-> 400 FRONT

3051 A APRILIA SCARABEO 400 LIGHT 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3051 A APRILIA SCARABEO 400 URBAN 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3051 A APRILIA ARECIFE 500 (spagna) 2002->2004 500 FRONT

3051 A APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT

3051 A APRILIA SCARABEO 500 2002->2006 500 FRONT

3051 A APRILIA SCARABEO 500 IE 2007-> 500 FRONT

3055 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2004->2009 125 FRONT

3055 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2004->2009 125 FRONT

3055 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2004->2009 200 FRONT

3055 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2004->2009 200 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA RX 50 2003->2016 50 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA RX 50 ENDURO 1995->2003 50 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA SX 50 2006->2014 50 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA CLASSIC 125 1995->2001 125 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA PEGASO 125 1989->1991 125 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA RED ROSE 125 1990->1994 125 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA RX 125 1990 125 FRONT

3055 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1989->1990 125 FRONT

3055 A BETA PRO RACE 50 1998 50 FRONT

3055 A BETA RR 50 PRO RACE 1998-> 50 FRONT

3055 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 1999->2003 50 FRONT

3055 A BULTACO ASTRO 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3055 A BULTACO LOBITO 50 1999->2014 50 FRONT
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3055 A BULTACO LOBITO 75 1999-> 75 FRONT

3055 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 BIFARO 1990->1992 750 REAR

3055 A CH RACING WSM 50 MOTARD 2005-> 50 FRONT

3055 A CH RACING WXE 50 ENDURO 2005-> 50 FRONT

3055 A CH RACING WSM 125 MOTARD 2005-> 125 FRONT

3055 A CH RACING WXE 125 ENDURO 2005-> 125 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR  50 R 1997->2001 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD PRO EU2 2005->2009 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 R DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 R EU2 - REPLICA EU2 2008 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR  50 R X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR  50 RACING EU2 2006 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA - R EU2 2006 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR  50 REPLICA 2T 2007 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 REPLICA PESEK EU2 2007 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD PRO EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM DRD RACING LTD EU2 2007 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR  50 SM X-RACE EU2 2006->2009 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI GPR 50 SM X-TREME EU2 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 R DRD 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 R RACER 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 R XTREAM 2000->2001 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM DRT 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM RACER 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SM XTREAM 2000->2001 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SR 2001-> 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI SENDA 50 SUPERMOTARD 2000-> 50 FRONT

3055 A DERBI PREDATOR 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3055 A DERBI PREDATOR 180 1999-> 180 FRONT

3055 A GAS GAS EC 50 ROOKIE 2001->2004 50 FRONT

3055 A GAS GAS SM 50 ROOKIE 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A HRD GS 50 ENDURO 2000->2002 50 FRONT

3055 A HRD SONIC 2 50 SUPERMOTARD 2000->2002 50 FRONT

3055 A HRD SONIC 2 50 TRAIL 2000->2002 50 FRONT

3055 A HRD SUPERMOTARD 125 2000->2002 125 FRONT

3055 A HRD TRAIL 125 2000->2002 125 FRONT

3055 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2002->2009 50 FRONT

3055 A HUSQVARNA WR 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A HYOSUNG RX 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3055 A MOTORHISPANIA FURIA 50 SUPERMOTARD 1997->2001 50 FRONT

3055 A MOTORHISPANIA RX 50 RACING 2004->2005 50 FRONT

3055 A MOTORHISPANIA RYZ 50 SUPERMOTARD 2004->2005 50 FRONT

3055 A PEUGEOT XR 6 50 RACE SPEC 2002->2007 50 FRONT

3055 A RIEJU MRX 50 PRO 2005-> 50 FRONT

3055 A RIEJU RACING 50 SPECIAL EDITION 2001-> 50 FRONT

3055 A RIEJU SMX 50 (pinza Grimeca) 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A RIEJU SPIKE 50 RACING 2002-> 50 FRONT

3055 A RIEJU MRX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 FRONT

3055 A RIEJU SMX 125 (pinza Grimeca) 2003-> 125 FRONT

3055 A SHERCO ENDURO 50 2002->2006 50 FRONT

3055 A SHERCO SUPERMOTARD 50 2002->2006 50 FRONT

3055 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T ENDURO 2003->2007 125 FRONT

3055 A SHERCO CITY CORP 125 4T SM 2003->2007 125 FRONT

3055 A SIAMOTO BD - KD 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3055 A SIMSON SM 125 2001-> 125 FRONT
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3055 A TOMOS SE 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3055 A TOMOS SE 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3056 A BENELLI BX 449 CROSS 2007-> 449 REAR

3056 A BMW G 450 SMR 2009->2011 450 REAR

3056 A BMW G 450 X 2008->2011 450 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 85 (17/14) 2022->2023 85 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 85 (19/16) 2021->2023 85 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 125 2021->2023 125 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EC 250 2021->2023 250 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EC 250 F 2021->2023 250 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EX 250 2022->2023 250 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EX 250 F 2021->2023 250 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 250 2022->2023 250 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 250 F 2021->2023 250 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EC 300 2021->2023 300 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EX 300 2021->2023 300 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EC 350 F 2021->2023 350 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EX 350 F 2021->2023 350 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 350 F 2022->2023 350 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS EX 450 F 2021->2023 450 REAR

3056 A GAS GAS MC 450 F 2021->2023 450 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG TE 125 2013 125 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG FE 250 2013 250 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG TE 250 2011->2013 250 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG TE 300 2011->2013 300 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG FE 350 2013 350 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG FE 390 2010->2013 390 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG FE 450 2009->2013 450 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG FE 501 2013 501 REAR

3056 A HUSABERG FE 570 2009->2013 570 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 2005->2013 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 125 2014->2022 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 125 2014->2016 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 125 4T 2011->2013 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TX 125 2017->2020 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 2004->2013 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA WRE 125 2005->2013 125 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA CR 150 2011 150 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 150 2017->2019 150 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 150 i 2020->2022 150 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA WR 150 2011 150 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA CR 250 2004->2013 250 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FC 250 2014->2023 250 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FE 250 2013->2023 250 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 250 2004->2023 250 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 250 2014->2017 250 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 250 (TE i) 2018->2023 250 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 300 2014->2017 300 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 300 2014->2017 300 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 300 (TE I) 2018->2023 300 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TX 300 2019 300 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TX 300 (TX i) 2020->2023 300 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA WR 300 2009->2013 300 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 310 2011->2013 310 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 310 4T 2010->2013 310 REAR
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3056 A HUSQVARNA TXC 310 2011->2013 310 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FC 350 2014->2023 350 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FE 350 2014->2023 350 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FX 350 2017->2023 350 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA SMR 449 2011-> 449 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 449 2011->2013 449 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 449 2011->2013 449 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FC 450 2014->2023 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FE 450 2014->2023 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FR 450 RALLY 2016->2023 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FS 450 2015->2023 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FX 450 2019->2023 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2006->2009 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA SM 450 RR 2006-> 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 450 2005->2010 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 450 2014 450 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA FE 501 2014->2023 501 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TC 510 2004->2010 510 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA SMR 511 2011-> 511 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 511 2011->2013 511 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA SM 630 2010-> 630 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA SMR 630 2004->2008 630 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA TE 630 2010->2014 630 REAR

3056 A HUSQVARNA STR 650 CRC 2007-> 650 REAR

3056 A KTM FREERIDE E-XC ( E-RIDE) 2021->2022 elect REAR

3056 A KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 125 2004->2015 125 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 125 SIX DAYS 2001->2016 125 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 125 2004->2022 125 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 125 2019 125 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 144 2007->2010 144 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 150 TPI 2020->2022 150 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 150 2008->2022 150 REAR

3056 A KTM XC 150 2011->2018 150 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 150 2019 150 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 150 TPI 2020->2021 150 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 200 2004->2016 200 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 200 2003->2007 200 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 200 2011->2016 200 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 250 2004->2017 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC RACING 250 (4T) 2004->2006 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 250 2006->2022 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 250 SIX DAYS 2007->2022 250 REAR

3056 A KTM MX 250 2000->2013 250 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 250 2003->2022 250 REAR

3056 A KTM SX-F 250 2005->2022 250 REAR

3056 A KTM XC 250 (2T) 2004->2017 250 REAR

3056 A KTM XC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-F 250 2011->2020 250 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 250 (2T) 2011->2017 250 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 REAR

3056 A KTM XCF-W 250 2012->2017 250 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 300 2004->2016 300 REAR
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3056 A KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 300 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 300 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 REAR

3056 A KTM XC 300 (2T) 2011->2019 300 REAR

3056 A KTM XC 300 TPI (2T) 2020 300 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 300 (2T) 2014->2018 300 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2018 300 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 300 TPI (2T) 2019->2020 300 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 300 TPI SIX DAYS (2T) 2019->2020 300 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 350 2012->2022 350 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 350 SIX DAYS 2012->2022 350 REAR

3056 A KTM SX-F 350 2011->2022 350 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-F 350 2011->2020 350 REAR

3056 A KTM XCF-W 350 2011->2020 350 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 400 2004-> 400 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC RACING  400 2004->2007 400 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-G RACING 400 2004->2008 400 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC RACING  450 2004->2007 450 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 450 2017->2022 450 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 450 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 450 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-R 450 2008->2016 450 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-R RACING 450 (USA) 2011 450 REAR

3056 A KTM MXC  450 2004->2006 450 REAR

3056 A KTM RALLY 450 2011 450 REAR

3056 A KTM SMR 450 2007->2012 450 REAR

3056 A KTM SMR 450 (FTE caliper) 2004->2006 450 REAR

3056 A KTM SX  450 2004->2006 450 REAR

3056 A KTM SX SM 450 FACTORY REPLICA 2004 450 REAR

3056 A KTM SX-F 450 2007->2022 450 REAR

3056 A KTM XC  450 2006->2007 450 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-F 450 2014->2020 450 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 450 2008->2016 450 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 450 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 450 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC 500 4T 2012->2016 500 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 500 2017->2022 500 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-F 500 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 500 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 500 2012->2016 500 REAR

3056 A KTM XCF-W 500 2020 500 REAR

3056 A KTM SX-F 505 2007->2009 505 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-F 505 2007->2009 505 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC RACING  525 2004->2007 525 REAR

3056 A KTM MXC 525 2004->2005 525 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 525 2004->2007 525 REAR

3056 A KTM SX 525 SMR (FTE Caliper) 2004-> 525 REAR

3056 A KTM XC  525 2006->2007 525 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-R 530 2008->2011 530 REAR

3056 A KTM EXC-R RACING 530 (USA) 2011 530 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 530 2008->2011 530 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS 2011 530 REAR

3056 A KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 530 REAR

3056 A KTM SMR  560 2006->2007 560 REAR

3056 A RIEJU MRX 450 2008-> 450 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE-R 125 2017->2019 125 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 250 FACTORY 2020->2023 250 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 250 I - F 2013 250 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 250 I / IR 2012->2013 250 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE F 250 2014->2019 250 REAR
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3056 A SHERCO SE R 250 2014->2023 250 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SCF-R 300 2016->2019 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 300 I - F 2013 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 300 I / IR 2012->2013 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE F 300 2014->2019 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE F 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE R 300 2014->2021 300 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SC-R 450 2019->2020 450 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SEF 450 FACTORY 2019->2021 450 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SEF-R 450 2019->2021 450 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SEF 500 FACTORY 2021 500 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SEF-R 500 2021 500 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SMF 500 2020->2021 500 REAR

3056 A SHERCO SE 510 5.1 IR 2012->2013 510 REAR

3056 A SWM ACE OF SPADES 125 2019->2020 125 REAR

3056 A SWM GRAN MILANO 125 OUTLAW 2020 125 REAR

3056 A SWM RS 125 R 2016->2017 125 REAR

3056 A SWM SM 125 R 2016->2017 125 REAR

3056 A SWM RS 300 R 2015->2020 300 REAR

3056 A SWM VAREZ 400 2020 400 REAR

3056 A SWM SM 450 R 2015->2017 450 REAR

3056 A SWM RS 500 R 2015->2020 500 REAR

3056 A SWM SM 500 R 2018->2020 500 REAR

3065 A PIAGGIO SFERA 50 RST 1995-> 50 FRONT

3065 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 4T 2000->2004 50 FRONT

3065 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 CATALYZED 2000-> 50 FRONT

3065 A PIAGGIO ZIP 50 HT 2000-> 50 FRONT

3065 A PIAGGIO SFERA 125 1995-> 125 FRONT

3067 A APRILIA LEONARDO 125 1997->1998 125 FRONT

3067 A APRILIA LEONARDO 150 1997->1998 150 FRONT

3067 A BETA EIKON 125 ->1998 125 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 125 MASTER 2004 125 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 125 MASTER EURO 3 2006 125 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK  125 RESTYLING 2003 125 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI F 18 125 WARRIOR 2000->2002 125 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 150 2000->2002 150 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 150 MASTER 2003 150 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 150 RESTYLING EURO 2 2004 150 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI F 18 150 WARRIOR 2000->2002 150 FRONT

3067 A MALAGUTI CIAK 200 MASTER EURO 2 2006 200 FRONT

3074 A ADLY ATV 150 2005-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3074 A ADLY INTERCEPTOR 150 2005-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3074 A ADLY ATV 300 2005-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3074 A AEON AERO 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3074 A AEON REGAL 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3074 A AEON TORCH 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3074 A AEON REGAL 90 2006-> 90 FRONT

3074 A AEON PULSAR 100 2006-> 100 FRONT

3074 A AEON REVO 2 100 2004-> 100 REAR

3074 A AEON AERO 110 2006-> 110 FRONT

3074 A AEON PULSAR 110 2006-> 110 FRONT

3074 A AEON CO-IN 125 2014-> 125 FRONT

3074 A AEON PULSAR 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

3074 A AEON URBAN 125 2011->2013 125 REAR

3074 A AEON PULSAR 150 2006-> 150 FRONT
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3074 A AEON ELITE 250 2011-> 250 REAR

3074 A AEON URBAN 350 2011-> 350 REAR

3074 A APRILIA RS4 50 2011->2015 50 REAR

3074 A APRILIA RS4 50 REPLICA 2014->2016 50 REAR

3074 A APRILIA SX 50 LIMITED EDITION 2014->2016 50 REAR

3074 A APRILIA RS4 125 (pinza J JUAN) 2011->2019 125 REAR

3074 A APRILIA RS4 125 REPLICA 2016->2019 125 REAR

3074 A APRILIA TUONO 125 ABS 2017->2019 125 REAR

3074 A BOMBARDIER RALLY 200 2x4 2003-> 200 FRONT

3074 A CAN AM DS 90 X / X MINI 2008->2020 90 FRONT / REAR

3074 A CAN AM RALLY 175 2003->2007 175 FRONT

3074 A CECTEK GLADIATOR 500 EFI 2009-> 500 REAR

3074 A CECTEK I ESTOC 500 2010-> 500 REAR

3074 A CPI BABY 50 J 2002-> 50 FRONT

3074 A CPI HUSSAR 50 2001->2002 50 FRONT

3074 A CPI MARS 50 2001->2002 50 FRONT

3074 A CPI POPCORN 50 2002 50 FRONT

3074 A CPI XS 250 POWER QUAD 2006-> 250 FRONT

3074 A DAELIM ST 250 SECTOR QUAD 2005->2006 250 FRONT

3074 A E-TON RXL 50 VIPER 2003->2005 50 REAR

3074 A E-TON RXL 70 VIPER 2003->2005 70 REAR

3074 A E-TON RXL 90 VIPER 2003->2005 90 REAR

3074 A E-TON ST EXL 150 VIPER 2005-> 150 FRONT

3074 A E-TON VXL 250 VECTOR - ST VECTOR 2006-> 250 FRONT

3074 A E-TON VTL 300 VORTEX - ST VORTEX 2007-> 300 FRONT

3074 A FACTORY HELIX 50 2004-> 50 REAR

3074 A FACTORY REX 50 2004-> 50 REAR

3074 A FACTORY 100 HELIX 2004-> 100 REAR

3074 A FACTORY 100 REX 2004-> 100 REAR

3074 A FACTORY HELIX 100 2004-> 100 REAR

3074 A FACTORY REX 100 2004-> 100 REAR

3074 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 CASA 2006-> 50 REAR

3074 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 50 MOTARD 2006-> 50 REAR

3074 A FANTIC MX 125 REGOLARITA CASA 2008-> 125 REAR

3074 A FANTIC SUPER MOTARD 125 2008-> 125 REAR

3074 A GARELLI RAIDER 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3074 A HYOSUNG FX 110 2002-> 110 FRONT

3074 A HYOSUNG KR 110 MASTER 2004-> 110 FRONT

3074 A HYOSUNG EXCEED 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3074 A KAWASAKI AR 50 1981->1997 50 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KMX 50 1988-> 50 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KSR 50 (KMX50) 1990->1991 50 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI AR 80 1981->1991 80 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KD 80 1988->1990 80 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KSR II 80 (KMX 80) 1990->1991 80 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KX 80 1984->1996 80 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KX 100 1988->1996 100 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KMX 125 1986->1998 125 REAR

3074 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1981 125 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KMX 200 1988->1992 200 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1982 250 FRONT

3074 A KAWASAKI KXT 250 TECATE A1 1984 250 REAR

3074 A KEEWAY 50 HURRICANE 2006->2016 50 FRONT

3074 A KEEWAY FLASH 50 2007->2012 50 FRONT

3074 A KEEWAY 90 HURRICANE 2006->2009 90 FRONT

3074 A MAICO C 1 50 HARD ENDURO 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A MAICO CRUISER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT
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3074 A MAICO R 1 50 SUPERBIKE 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A MAICO THUNDERBIKE 50 I 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A MAICO THUNDERBIKE 50 II 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A MAICO X 1 50 SUPERCROSS 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A MZ MOSKITO 50 SX 2000-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PETERSON HURRICANE 50 1995-> 50 REAR

3074 A PETERSON SR 50 RACING 1995-> 50 REAR

3074 A PETERSON HURRICANE 80 1995-> 80 REAR

3074 A PETERSON SR 80 RACING 1995-> 80 REAR

3074 A PEUGEOT BUXY 50 RS 1994-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 50 M (Pinza Heng-Tong) 1997-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PEUGEOT SQUAB 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 ROAD 1997-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO BIG MAX 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO BIG MAX 50 CROMO 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO COMET 50 1991-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO GALAXI 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO MEGA 50 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO PS 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3074 A PGO X RIDER 50 2003-> 50 REAR

3074 A PGO GALAXI 90 1992-> 90 FRONT

3074 A PGO X RIDER 125 2003-> 125 REAR

3074 A PGO X RIDER 150 2003-> 150 REAR

3074 A POLARIS PHOENIX 200 2006->2020 200 FRONT

3074 A POLARIS SAWTOOTH 200 2006->2008 200 FRONT

3074 A QUADRO 3 350 2016 350 REAR

3074 A QUADRO 4 350 2016 350 REAR

3074 A QUADRO D 350 2011->2015 350 REAR

3074 A RIEJU NUUK CARGO 8.5 2018-> elect REAR

3074 A RIEJU NUUK TRACKER 8.5 2018-> elect REAR

3074 A RIEJU NUUK URBAN 6 2018-> elect REAR

3074 A RIEJU RS2 125 NKD 2006 125 REAR

3074 A SULA THUNDER BIRD 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A SULA THUNDER BIRD 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3074 A SULA THUNDER BIRD 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI ADRESS 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI SEPIA 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI SEPIA AU 50 ZZ 1996-> 50 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI TUNE 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI ZZ 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI LIDO 75 1989-> 75 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI RM 80 1990->1995 80 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI RM 80 1990->2001 80 REAR

3074 A SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 AH 1993->1995 100 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI ADDRESS 110 2015->2016 110 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI LIDO 125 VARIO 1990-> 125 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI UE 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3074 A SUZUKI GV 1400 1985 1400 REAR

3074 A TGB 203 50 2002->2004 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB 303 R 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB 309 50 RACING 2005-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB 309 50 RS 2000-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB 507 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB AKROS 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB BUNNY 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB DOUBLE X 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB ERGON 50 1996-> 50 FRONT
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3074 A TGB HIW S 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB TRIGGER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A TGB 101 S 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3074 A TGB 202 S 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3074 A TGB AKROS 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3074 A TGB ERGON 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3074 A TGB HIW S 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3074 A TGB TRIGGER 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3074 A TGB 101 S 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A TGB 202 T 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A TGB 303 R 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A TM JUNIOR 80 1996->2000 80 FRONT

3074 A UVM BE THERE 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A UVM BINGO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3074 A UVM BE THERE 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A UVM BINGO 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A UVM PARAGON 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3074 A YAMAHA DT 125 1984 125 FRONT

3074 A ZERO DS ZF 6.0 2010->2013 elect REAR

3074 A ZERO DS ZF 9.0 2010->2012 elect REAR

3074 A ZERO MX 2010->2012 elect REAR

3074 A ZERO S ZF 6.0 2010->2012 elect REAR

3074 A ZERO X 2010->2012 elect REAR

3074 A ZERO XU 2011->2012 elect REAR

3075 A ADLY PANTHER 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3075 A ADLY SILVER FOX 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3075 A ADLY SUPER SONIC 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3075 A ADLY SUPER SONIC 50 RS 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3075 A ADLY THUNDERBIKE 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3075 A ADLY PANTHER 100 2001-> 100 FRONT

3075 A ADLY RS 100 SUPER SONIC 2001-> 100 FRONT

3075 A ADLY SILVER FOX 100 2006-> 100 FRONT

3075 A ADLY THUNDERBIKE 100 2001-> 100 FRONT / REAR

3075 A ADLY SUPER SONIC 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3075 A ADLY THUNDERBIKE 125 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3075 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 2T 2010->2012 50 FRONT

3075 A APRILIA SCARABEO 50 4T 4V 2010->2012 50 FRONT

3075 A APRILIA SCARABEO 100 4T RESTYLING 2006->2012 100 FRONT

3075 A GILERA STALKER 50 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3075 A GILERA STALKER 50 NAKED 2008-> 50 FRONT

3075 A GILERA STALKER 50 SPECIAL EDITION 2007->2008 50 FRONT

3075 A GILERA STORM 50 EURO 2 2007 50 FRONT

3075 A HONDA MB 80 1980-> 80 FRONT

3075 A HONDA MCX 80 all models 1982-> 80 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG AVANTI 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG RUSH 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG SB 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG SD 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG SENSE 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG SF 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG SUPER CAB 50 1995->1997 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG SUPER CAB 50 PLUS 1998-> 50 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG CAB 100 1998-> 100 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG EZ 100 2000-> 100 FRONT

3075 A HYOSUNG MIDAS 110 PLUS 1998-> 110 FRONT

3075 A KAWASAKI KDX 125 1990->1994 125 FRONT

3075 A KREIDLER FLORETT 50 XL 1999->2006 50 FRONT
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3075 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 50 4T 2008 50 FRONT

3075 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 50 SL 4T 2010 50 FRONT

3075 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 AC ECO 2009->2010 50 FRONT

3075 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM AC 2009->2010 50 FRONT

3075 A MALAGUTI F 12 R 50 PHANTOM LC 2001->2005 50 FRONT

3075 A PEUGEOT KISBEE 50 2010-> 50 FRONT

3075 A PEUGEOT KISBEE 50 RS 2011-> 50 FRONT

3075 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 OFFROAD 1999-> 50 FRONT

3075 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 50 FRONT

3075 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 100 (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 100 FRONT

3075 A SIAM MAT 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3075 A SIAM MAT 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

3075 A SUZUKI AH 80 1992-> 80 FRONT

3075 A SUZUKI RM 80 1986->1989 80 FRONT

3075 A SUZUKI RM 85 2002->2004 85 REAR

3075 A SUZUKI ADRESS 100 AH 1995-> 100 FRONT

3075 A SUZUKI AN 125 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3076 A ADLY SILVER FOX 25 2000->2005 25 FRONT

3076 A ADLY CAT 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY COSY 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY FOX 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY FOX PLUS 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY JET 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY PISTA - TWIN LIGHT 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY RT 50 ROAD TRACER 2002-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY SILVER FOX 50 2000->2005 50 FRONT

3076 A ADLY FOX PLUS 70 2001-> 70 FRONT

3076 A ADLY PISTA - TWIN LIGHT 70 1996-> 70 FRONT

3076 A ADLY COSY 80 2001-> 80 FRONT

3076 A ADLY RT 90 ROAD TRACER 2002-> 90 FRONT

3076 A ADLY CAT 100 2001-> 100 FRONT

3076 A ADLY JET 100 1996-> 100 FRONT

3076 A ADLY RT 100 ROAD TRACER 2002-> 100 FRONT

3076 A ADLY SILVER FOX 100 2000->2005 100 FRONT

3076 A ADLY CAT 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3076 A BS VILLA AX 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A BS VILLA DIO GP  50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A BS VILLA DIO SP  50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A BS VILLA GZ 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A FANTIC BIG WEEL 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3076 A FANTIC GRINTA  50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A FANTIC LEADER  50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A FANTIC PONY  50 SR 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A FANTIC QUEENIE  50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI BIG WHEEL 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI CPR 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI FX 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI GRINTA 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI PMX 50 RALLY 2000-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI PONY 50 SR 1992-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI QUEENIE 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A GARELLI STARTER 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ITALJET BAZOOKA 2  50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ITALJET CRUISE 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ITALJET PISTA 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ITALJET SCOOP 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A ITALJET YANKEE 8  50 1994-> 50 FRONT
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3076 A MBK CR Z 50 TARGET 1991->1995 50 FRONT

3076 A MBK YW 100 BOOSTER 1999->2001 100 FRONT

3076 A MZ MOSKITO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3076 A MZ MOSKITO 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3076 A PETERSON HURRICANE 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A PETERSON SR 50 RACING 1995-> 50 FRONT

3076 A PETERSON HURRICANE 80 1995-> 80 FRONT

3076 A PETERSON SR 80 RACING 1995-> 80 FRONT

3076 A PEUGEOT TREKKER 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3076 A PEUGEOT V-CLICK 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

3076 A PGO BIG MAX 50 1994->2002 50 FRONT

3076 A PGO PM X 50 50 FRONT

3076 A PGO TORNADO 50 50 FRONT

3076 A PGO BIG MAX 80 1995-> 80 FRONT

3076 A PGO BIG MAX 90 1995-> 90 FRONT

3076 A SIAMOTO BIRDIE 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3076 A SULA CITY BIRD 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA AXIS 50 PROFOOT 1994-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA AXIS 50 YA 1993-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA CR 50 TARGET 1991-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA CR 50 Z 1992-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA JOG 50 (Espana) 1988-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA JOG 50 (ITALIA) 1991->1996 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA RS 50 CHAMP 1988-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA SPY  50 ->2002 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA TRUNK 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA ZEST 50 YE 1993->1997 50 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA TZR 80 1992->1995 80 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA AXIS 90 (Brasil) 90 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA CR 90 TARGET 1991-> 90 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA JOG 90 1990-> 90 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA JOG 90 (Brasil) 90 FRONT

3076 A YAMAHA BW S 100 1999->2001 100 FRONT

3082 A BENELLI BN 250 251 ABS 2015->2019 250 REAR

3082 A BENELLI LEOCINO 250 2018->2021 250 REAR

3082 A BENELLI TRK 250 251 2019->2021 250 REAR

3082 A BENELLI IMPERIALE 400 2019->2023 400 REAR

3082 A BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2017->2021 500 REAR

3082 A BENELLI LEONCINO 500 TRAIL 2017->2023 500 REAR

3082 A BENELLI TRK 502 500 2018->2023 500 REAR

3082 A BENELLI TRK 502 500 X 2017->2023 500 REAR

3082 A HONDA @ 125 NES 2009-> 125 REAR

3082 A HONDA FORZA 125 NSS 2015->2019 125 REAR

3082 A HONDA S-WING 125 FES 2008-> 125 REAR

3082 A HONDA SH 125 i 2009->2018 125 REAR

3082 A HONDA @ 150 NES 2009-> 150 REAR

3082 A HONDA S-WING 150 FES 2007-> 150 REAR

3082 A HONDA SH 150 i 2009->2018 150 REAR

3082 A HONDA FORZA X 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 REAR

3082 A HONDA FORZA XE 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 REAR

3082 A HONDA JAZZ 250 2005-> 250 REAR

3082 A HONDA NSS 250 2005-> 250 REAR

3082 A HONDA FORZA 300 NSS 2012-> 300 REAR

3082 A HONDA FORZA 300 NSS ABS 2014->2018 300 REAR

3082 A HONDA SH 300 i 2006->2010 300 REAR

3082 A HONDA SH 300 i ABS 2006->2021 300 REAR

3082 A HONDA SH 350 i ABS 2021 350 REAR
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3083 A ARCTIC CAT DVX 400 2004-> 400 FRONT

3083 A CAGIVA WR 125 1993-> 125 REAR

3083 A DAELIM DELFINO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM E-FIVE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM HISTORY 50 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3083 A DAELIM MESSAGE 50 II 2002-> 50 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM S-FIVE 50 2001-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3083 A DAELIM SE 50 CORDI 2006-> 50 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM TAPO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM VIVO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM ALTINO 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM DELFINO 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM ALTINO 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM HISTORY 125 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3083 A DAELIM MESSAGE 125 II 2002-> 125 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM NF 125 2003-> 125 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM NS 125 II 2000-> 125 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM OTELLO 125 1999->2007 125 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM OTELLO 125 2008-> 125 REAR

3083 A DAELIM OTELLO 125 DLX 1999-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3083 A DAELIM S2 125 2005->2006 125 REAR

3083 A DAELIM S2 125 FI 2007-> 125 REAR

3083 A DAELIM SL 125 U3 FI 2007-> 125 REAR

3083 A DAELIM U2 125 FI 2007-> 125 REAR

3083 A DAELIM VS 125 EVOLUTION 1995-> 125 FRONT

3083 A DAELIM S2 250 2006-> 250 REAR

3083 A HONDA CRM 50 1988->1992 50 FRONT

3083 A HONDA CRM 50 R 1993->1996 50 FRONT

3083 A HONDA G-DASH  50 1989-> 50 FRONT

3083 A HONDA MB 50 1980->1982 50 FRONT

3083 A HONDA MXR 50 50 FRONT

3083 A HONDA CRM 80 1988->1992 80 FRONT

3083 A HONDA MBX 80 FWD 1983->1986 80 FRONT

3083 A HONDA CB 125 RS 1983 125 FRONT

3083 A HONDA CG 125 2004->2008 125 FRONT

3083 A HONDA RS 125 R 1995-> 125 REAR

3083 A HONDA CG 150 2004-> 150 FRONT

3083 A HONDA ATC 250 R 1981 250 FRONT

3083 A HONDA RS 250 1993->1994 250 REAR

3083 A HONDA RS 250 R 1995->1997 250 REAR

3083 A HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 125 REAR

3083 A HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 250 REAR

3083 A HUSQVARNA TC 610 1991->1995 610 REAR

3083 A HYOSUNG TE 400 (ATV) 2005->2006 400 FRONT

3083 A HYOSUNG TE  450 RAPIER 2007->2008 450 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KX 65 2000->2020 65 REAR

3083 A KAWASAKI BN 125 1998->1999 125 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KH 125 1982 125 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KLX 125 2010->2016 125 REAR

3083 A KAWASAKI KLX 125 D-TRACKER 2010->2014 125 REAR

3083 A KAWASAKI KLX 140 L 2008->2018 140 REAR

3083 A KAWASAKI KLX 150 D-TRACKER 2016->2018 150 REAR

3083 A KAWASAKI KLX 150 L 2014->2015 150 REAR

3083 A KAWASAKI KVF 300 BRUTE FORCE 2013-> 300 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KVF 300 PRAIRIE 2x4 1999->2001 300 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KVF 300 PRAIRIE 4x4 1999->2001 300 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KFX 400 2002-> 400 FRONT
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3083 A KAWASAKI KVF 400 PRAIRIE 2x4 D1/D3 1999->2001 400 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KVF 400 PRAIRIE 4x4 C1/C3 1999->2001 400 FRONT

3083 A KAWASAKI KVF 400 PRAIRIE A1/A2 - B1 1997->1998 400 FRONT

3083 A MOTRON KCV  50 50 FRONT

3083 A PEUGEOT NEW VIVACITY 50 2010-> 50 FRONT

3083 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 4T 2008-> 50 FRONT

3083 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 CATALITICO 2002->2004 50 FRONT

3083 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 VSX -XR 2002->2004 50 FRONT

3083 A PGO 50 BUGDRIDER 2006 50 REAR

3083 A PGO BR 150 BUXTER 2005-> 150 REAR

3083 A PGO BR 150 E BUGDRIDER 2004->2007 150 REAR

3083 A POLARIS ACE 150 2017->2019 150 FRONT

3083 A POLARIS RANGER   150 2019->2020 150 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DF 125 125 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DR 125 S 1995->2001 125 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI TS 125 1988 125 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI TS 125 1990->1996 125 REAR

3083 A SUZUKI TX 125 XF 1985-> 125 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DF 200 EV/EW/EY (SH42A) 1998->2000 200 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DR 200 1986->2013 200 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DR 200 DJEBEL 1993->2013 200 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DR 200 S 2015->2017 200 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI SX 200 1990->1991 200 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI DR 250 S 1986->1989 250 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-F 250 K OZARK 2002->2012 250 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-Z 250 QUAD SPORT 2004->2012 250 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI RH 250 X 1987-> 250 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI TS 250 X all models 1985->1989 250 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-A 400 EIGER 2002->2007 400 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-F 400 EIGER 2002 400 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-F 400 EIGER 2WD 2003->2007 400 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 F VINSON 2002->2007 500 FRONT

3083 A SUZUKI LT-F 500 VISION QUADRUNNER 2003->2007 500 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2003->2006 200 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 250 AN BRUIN 2x4 2005->2006 250 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 250 BEAR TRAKER 2001->2004 250 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 250 BIG BEAR 2007->2010 250 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 BRUIN 2x4 / 4x4 2004-> 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 FX WOLVERINE 1995->2004 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 GRIZZLY 2WD 2008->2010 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 GRIZZLY 4WD 2007->2012 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 L BIG BEAR 1999-> 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 WOLVERINE 2WD 2006->2009 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 350 X WARRIOR 1992->2004 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFZ 350 BANSHEE 1990->2009 350 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 AR KODIAK 2003 400 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F BIG BEAR 2005->2006 400 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F GRIZZLY 2007->2008 400 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F KODIAK AUTO 2003->2004 400 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FAM/FAN KODIAK 2000->2001 400 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FP BIG BEAR 4WD 2003->2004 400 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAR KODIAK 2003->2004 450 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAT KODIAK 2005->2006 450 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FX WOLVERINE 2006->2010 450 FRONT

3083 A YAMAHA YFM 450 GRIZZLY 2010->2012 450 FRONT

3085 A GARELLI XO ELECTRIC 2012-> elect REAR

3085 A GARELLI XO 125 2012-> 125 REAR
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3085 A GARELLI XO 150 2012-> 150 REAR

3085 A GARELLI XO 200 2012-> 200 REAR

3085 A GILERA APACHE 125 1991-> 125 REAR

3085 A GILERA RC 125 TOP RALLY 1989-> 125 REAR

3085 A GILERA RC 600 1989->1990 600 REAR

3085 A GILERA RC 600 R 1991-> 600 REAR

3085 A GILERA RC 600 TOP RALLY 1990-> 600 REAR

3085 A ITALJET MILLENIUM 125 ->2000 125 FRONT

3085 A ITALJET MILLENIUM 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

3085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 IE 2008->2009 125 REAR

3085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 SL 2009->2011 125 REAR

3085 A MALAGUTI X3M 125 ENDURO 2008 125 REAR

3085 A MALAGUTI X3M 125 ENDURO MOTORE BRA 2008 125 REAR

3085 A MALAGUTI X3M 125 MOTARD 2008 125 REAR

3085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 IE 2008->2009 160 REAR

3085 A MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 SL 2009->2011 160 REAR

3085 A MBK XC 125 FLAME 1998-> 125 FRONT

3085 A MBK XC 125 FLAME R 1996->1999 125 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA FLY ONE 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA TDR 50 1990-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3085 A YAMAHA TZM 50 R 1994-> 50 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA TZR 50 1990->1992 50 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA DT 80 LC2 (53A) 1985->1992 80 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA TZR 80 1992->1998 80 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS F 125 XC 2000-> 125 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS R 125 XC 1999->2003 125 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS R 125 XC K 1997->1998 125 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA DT 125 R 1988->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

3085 A YAMAHA DT 125 RE 2004 125 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA DT 125 RE 2004->2007 125 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA DT 125 TENERE SCOUT 1990-> 125 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA TD 125 R 1993-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3085 A YAMAHA TDR 125 1993->2003 125 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA YBR 125 ED 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1988 125 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA CYGNUS GT 150 XC 1990->1995 150 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA FLY ONE 150 XC 1990->1995 150 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA FLY ONE R 150 XC 1998-> 150 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA TT R 225 2001-> 225 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA XT 225 1997->2000 225 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA XT 225 SEROW 1985->1992 225 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA YTZ 250 TRI MOTO 1985->1986 250 FRONT / REAR

3085 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1988 250 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA YFZ 350 BANSHEE 1987->1989 350 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA 400 ARTESIA 1991-> 400 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA XT 500 1986->1989 500 FRONT

3085 A YAMAHA XT E 600 1990->2002 600 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA XT K 600 1991->1993 600 REAR

3085 A YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 1991->1996 660 REAR

3086 A CANNONDALE MX 400 2000-> 400 REAR

3086 A CANNONDALE C 440 R 2003-> 440 REAR

3086 A CANNONDALE E 440 R/A 2003-> 440 REAR

3086 A CANNONDALE S 440 2003-> 440 REAR

3086 A CANNONDALE X 440 2003-> 440 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KDX 125 1990->1994 125 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1989->1993 125 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 1989->1999 200 REAR
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3086 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 SR (E1-E4) 1989->1992 200 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KDX 220 1995->1999 220 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 1991->1993 250 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 1993->2007 250 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1989->1993 250 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KR 500 ES 1993-> 500 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1989->1993 500 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KLX 600 R 1993->1997 600 REAR

3086 A KAWASAKI KLX 650 R 1993->1995 650 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI RM 125 1989->1995 125 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI TS 125 1989 125 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI TS 200 R 1990-> 200 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI DR 250 R 1995->2000 250 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI DR 250 R DJEBEL 1996->1998 250 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI DR 250 S 1990->1995 250 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI DR Z 250 2001->2007 250 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI RM 250 1989->1995 250 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI RMX 250 1989->1995 250 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI DR 350 1990->1999 350 REAR

3086 A SUZUKI DR 650 SE 1996->2019 650 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA FZR 50 1992-> 50 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA DT 125 RE 2005->2007 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA DT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2006 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA MT 125 2020 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA WR 125 1991->1997 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1990->1997 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2019->2020 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA YZF-R 125 MONSTER ENERGY 2020 125 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA DT 200 WR 1992->1993 200 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA WR 200 1992->1994 200 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA XT 225 SEROW 1993 225 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA DT 230 R LANZA 1997->1998 230 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA FZ25 250 2019 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA TT R 250 1993->1999 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA TY 250 Z SCOTTISH 1996-> 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA WR 250 Z 1991->1998 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA XG 250 TRICKER 2004->2006 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA XT 250 LANDER ( BRASIL) 2007->2009 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA XT 250 X 2006->2008 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1990->1997 250 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1998 400 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA YZ-F 400 1998 400 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA WR 500 1992->1993 500 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA TT 600 K 1993->1996 600 REAR

3086 A YAMAHA TT E 600 1993->2001 600 REAR

3087 A AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2009 250 REAR

3087 A AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2009 250 REAR

3087 A CPI SAHEL 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3087 A DAELIM BESBI 50 2007-> 50 FRONT

3087 A FANTIC MX 50 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 REAR

3087 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  50 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 50 REAR

3087 A FANTIC MX 65 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 65 REAR

3087 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  80 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 80 REAR

3087 A FANTIC MX 85 REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 85 REAR

3087 A FANTIC REGOLARITA  125 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 125 REAR

3087 A FANTIC SUPERSEI 125 MOTARD 2008-> 125 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 125 MC 2000->2007 125 REAR
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3087 A GAS GAS EC 125 MX 2002->2007 125 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 125 SM 2002->2007 125 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 125 SYXDAYS 2010 125 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS MC 125 2001->2020 125 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS SM 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 2000->2010 200 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 200 MX 2002->2010 200 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 200 SM 2002->2007 200 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 200 SYXDAYS 2010 200 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 2001->2020 250 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 250 MX 2001->2007 250 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 250 SM 2002->2007 250 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS MC 250 2T 2000->2009 250 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS SM 250 2002-> 250 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 2000->2010 300 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 300 MC 2002->2010 300 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 300 SM 2002->2007 300 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 300 SYXDAYS 2010 300 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC F 300 4T 2013->2015 300 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 400 FSE 2003->2004 400 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS FSE 400 SM 4T 2002->2007 400 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 400 2006->2007 400 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSE 2005->2009 450 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 450 FSR 2005->2009 450 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC F 450 4T 2013->2015 450 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS FSR 450 SM 2008-> 450 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS PAMPERA 450 2007->2008 450 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS EC 510 FSE/FSR 2005->2008 510 REAR

3087 A GAS GAS SM 515 FSR 2007->2008 515 REAR

3087 A HERCULES SAMBA SR 80 1993-> 80 FRONT

3087 A HERCULES SAMBA SR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

3087 A HM CRE 50 2006->2013 50 REAR

3087 A HM CRE 50 DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2007->2011 50 REAR

3087 A HM CRE 50 SIX COMPETITION 2007->2011 50 REAR

3087 A HM CRE F 125 X SIX 2010->2011 125 REAR

3087 A HM CRM B 125 2T DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2011->2012 125 REAR

3087 A HM CRM F 125 2T X DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2010->2011 125 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRM 50 R 1993->1996 50 REAR

3087 A HONDA NH 50 LEAD 1994-> 50 FRONT

3087 A HONDA NSR 50 (Spagna) 50 REAR

3087 A HONDA SRX 50 SHADOW 1998-> 50 FRONT

3087 A HONDA CRM 75 R 1989->1994 75 REAR

3087 A HONDA NSR 75 NS-1 1992->2000 75 REAR

3087 A HONDA YUPY 75 1991-> 75 FRONT

3087 A HONDA CR 80 R 1992->2002 80 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRM 80 1993-> 80 REAR

3087 A HONDA NSR 80 R 1987->1999 80 REAR

3087 A HONDA CR 85 2003->2007 85 REAR

3087 A HONDA SRX 90 SHADOW 1999-> 90 FRONT

3087 A HONDA VT 90 SHADOW 1998-> 90 FRONT

3087 A HONDA YUPI 90 1992-> 90 FRONT

3087 A HONDA NSF 100 2006-> 100 REAR

3087 A HONDA CR 125 R 1987->2001 125 REAR

3087 A HONDA CR 125 SUPERMOTARD 2000-> 125 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRM 125 1990->2001 125 REAR

3087 A HONDA XLR 125 1993-> 125 REAR

3087 A HONDA XLR 125 R 1998->2001 125 REAR
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3087 A HONDA XLR 200 R 1993-> 200 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRF 230 EASY (rear disc) 2008-> 230 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRF 230 L 2008->2010 230 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRF 230 M 2009->2015 230 REAR

3087 A HONDA SL 230 1997->2001 230 REAR

3087 A HONDA CR 250 R 1987->2001 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA CR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRM 250 ACTIVE RADIAL 1997->1998 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRM 250 R 1989->1996 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XL 250 1990 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XLR 250 R 1991-> 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XLR 250 R BAJA 1991-> 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 250 2000->2003 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 250 BAJA 2000->2003 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 250 L 1991-> 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 250 MOTARD 2003->2005 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 250 R 1990->2004 250 REAR

3087 A HONDA CRE 260 1990-> 260 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 300 2010-> 300 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 400 R 1996->2005 400 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 400 SUPERMOTARD 2005->2008 400 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 440 R (DALLARA) 1999-> 440 REAR

3087 A HONDA CR 500 R 1987->2001 500 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 600 L - R 1993->2000 600 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 600 R 1991->1992 600 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 650 L 1993->2021 650 REAR

3087 A HONDA XR 650 R 2000->2007 650 REAR

3087 A HYOSUNG XRX 400 2005-> 400 REAR

3087 A JINCHENG JC 125 2B 1997-> 125 FRONT

3087 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1995->2008 125 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 K2-K4 1995-> 250 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 2014->2018 250 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 S 2006->2017 250 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 SF 2009->2012 250 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 250 TRACKER 1998->2003 250 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1995->2008 250 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 300 1997->2006 300 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 R 2003->2004 400 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 400 SR 2003->2004 400 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1995->2004 500 REAR

3087 A KAWASAKI KLX 650 R 1996->1997 650 REAR

3087 A KYMCO COBRA 50 CROSS 1999->2006 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO COBRA 50 EXCLUSIVE 2001->2004 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO COBRA 50 RACER 1999->2006 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO CX 50 CURIO SUPER 1994->1997 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO FILLY 50 LX 2001 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO HEROISM 50 1995->1996 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO K 12 50 1995->2000 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO KB 50 1994->2000 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO SNIPER 50 DD 1994->1996 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO SUPER 9 50 2000->2001 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO TB 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO TOP BOY 50 ON / OFF ROAD 1996->2005 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO YUP 50 2001 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO ZK 50 SUPERFEVER 1999-> 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO ZX 50 FEVER 1995->2001 50 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO ZX 50 SUPER FEVER 2002->2006 50 FRONT
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3087 A KYMCO MANBOY 90 1996->2001 90 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO KB 100 1999->2000 100 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO TOP BOY 100 ON / OFF ROAD 1999->2000 100 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO SUPER 9 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO FREEWAY 150 1995->1996 150 FRONT

3087 A KYMCO SUPER 9 200 2000-> 200 FRONT

3087 A MOTOR UNION JC 125 2B DEER 1998-> 125 FRONT

3087 A PEUGEOT SV 50 GEO 1992 50 FRONT

3087 A PEUGEOT SV 50 GEO (all models) 1993-> 50 FRONT

3087 A PEUGEOT ZENITH 50 1994->1995 50 FRONT

3087 A PEUGEOT SV 125 C EXECUTIVE 1996-> 125 FRONT

3087 A PEUGEOT SV 125 EXECUTIVE 1994-> 125 FRONT

3087 A PEUGEOT SV 125 GEO 1991->1992 125 FRONT

3087 A SHERCO ENDURO 450 4.5 I 2004 450 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI DR 125 SM 2008->2012 125 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI RM 125 1996->2012 125 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI LX 250 L (SBK2) 250 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI RM 250 1996->2008 250 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI RMX 250 1996->1999 250 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 E 2000->2009 400 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 S 2000->2008 400 REAR

3087 A SUZUKI DR Z 400 SM 2005->2009 400 REAR

3087 A TM EN 125 2001->2014 125 REAR

3087 A TM MX 125 2001->2014 125 REAR

3087 A TM SMR 125 2005-> 125 REAR

3087 A TM EN 144 2014 144 REAR

3087 A TM EN 250 2001->2014 250 REAR

3087 A TM EN 250 F 2001->2014 250 REAR

3087 A TM MX 250 2005->2014 250 REAR

3087 A TM MX 250 F 2005->2014 250 REAR

3087 A TM all models 300 2001->2004 300 REAR

3087 A TM MX 300 2014 300 REAR

3087 A TM all models 400 4T 2001-> 400 REAR

3087 A TM SMF 400 F 2002 400 REAR

3087 A TM SMR 400 F 2003 400 REAR

3087 A TM MX 450 F 2014 450 REAR

3087 A TM SMR 450 F ES 2002->2004 450 REAR

3087 A TM SMX 450 F 2003-> 450 REAR

3087 A TM EN 530 F 2005->2014 530 REAR

3087 A TM MX 530 F 4T 2005->2014 530 REAR

3087 A TM SMR 530 F ES 2003-> 530 REAR

3087 A TM SMX 600 F 2003->2004 600 REAR

3087 A TM SMX 660 F 2005-> 660 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA WR 125 1998->2012 125 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1998->2002 125 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA TT R 250 2000-> 250 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA WR 250 1998->2000 250 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2001->2002 250 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1998->2002 250 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2001->2002 250 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1999->2002 400 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA YZ-F 400 1999 400 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA WR F 426 2000->2002 426 REAR

3087 A YAMAHA YZ-F 426 2000->2002 426 REAR

3088 A ALFER VRE 125 4 STROKE 2000-> 125 REAR

3088 A ALFER VR 250 ENDURO 1995-> 250 REAR

3088 A ALFER VR 250 MOTOCROSS 1995-> 250 REAR
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3088 A ALFER VR 250 NO LIMITS 1995-> 250 REAR

3088 A ALFER VR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1999-> 250 REAR

3088 A APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 2001->2004 650 REAR

3088 A APRILIA PEGASO 660 FACTORY 2007->2009 660 REAR

3088 A APRILIA PEGASO 660 STRADA 2005->2009 660 REAR

3088 A APRILIA PEGASO 660 TRAIL 2006->2008 660 REAR

3088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 750 (Adler clutch) 2008->2016 750 REAR

3088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 750 FACTORY (Adler clutch) 2010->2013 750 REAR

3088 A APRILIA SHIVER 750 (Adler Clutch) 2007->2016 750 REAR

3088 A APRILIA SHIVER GT 750 (Adler Clutch) 2009 750 REAR

3088 A APRILIA NA 850 MANA 2007 850 REAR

3088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

3088 A APRILIA SHIVER 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

3088 A APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 2013->2019 1200 REAR

3088 A APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 RALLY 2015->2019 1200 REAR

3088 A APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 TRAVEL PACK 2016->2019 1200 REAR

3088 A APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 2011->2015 1200 REAR

3088 A BENELLI BX 449 SUPERMOTARD 2008-> 449 REAR

3088 A BENELLI BX 505 ENDURO 2008-> 505 REAR

3088 A BETA JONATHAN 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3088 A BETA EURO 350 1999-> 350 REAR

3088 A BETA JONATHAN 350 2002-> 350 REAR

3088 A BMW C 1 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3088 A BMW C 1 200 2001-> 200 REAR

3088 A BMW G 310 GS 2017->2020 310 REAR

3088 A BMW G 310 R 2016->2020 310 REAR

3088 A BMW C 400 GT 2019 400 REAR

3088 A BMW C 400 X 2018->2020 400 REAR

3088 A BMW F  650 1993->2003 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F  650 CS SCARVER 2000->2007 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F  650 DAKAR 1999->2007 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F 650 GS 1999->2012 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F 650 GS ABS 2002->2012 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F 650 ST 1996->2000 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F  650 ST STRADA 1997->2001 650 REAR

3088 A BMW G 650 GS 2009->2015 650 REAR

3088 A BMW G 650 GS SERTAO 2010->2014 650 REAR

3088 A BMW G 650 X CHALLENGE 2006->2009 650 REAR

3088 A BMW G 650 X COUNTRY 2006->2009 650 REAR

3088 A BMW G 650 X MOTO 2006->2007 650 REAR

3088 A BMW F 700 GS 2013->2018 700 REAR

3088 A BMW F  750 GS (K80) 2019->2023 750 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 GS 2008->2020 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE 2013->2017 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 GT 2013->2020 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 R 2009->2018 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 S 2006->2010 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 ST 2006->2012 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F 800 ST TOURING 2011->2012 800 REAR

3088 A BMW F  850 GS (K81) 2016->2023 850 REAR

3088 A BMW F 850 GS ADVENTURE (K82) 2017->2023 850 REAR

3088 A BMW R 850 RT (21_0097 - 259T) 1996->2001 850 REAR

3088 A BMW F  900 R 2020->2023 900 REAR

3088 A BMW F  900 XR 2020->2023 900 REAR

3088 A BMW S 1000 R 2013->2023 1000 REAR

3088 A BMW S 1000 RR 2009->2018 1000 REAR

3088 A BMW S 1000 RR (pinza HAYES) 2019->2021 1000 REAR
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3088 A BMW S 1000 RR (pinza NISSIN) 2021->2023 1000 REAR

3088 A BMW S 1000 RR HP4 2013->2014 1000 REAR

3088 A CCM DS 404 2003->2004 404 REAR

3088 A CCM DS 404 SUPERMOTO 2003->2004 404 REAR

3088 A CCM E 404 2003->2004 404 REAR

3088 A CCM C 25 600 1996-> 600 REAR

3088 A CCM RS 600 2001-> 600 REAR

3088 A CCM SPORT 604 E 1999-> 604 REAR

3088 A CCM SUPERMOTO 604 E 1999-> 604 REAR

3088 A CCM DS 644 2002-> 644 REAR

3088 A CCM R 30 644 2002-> 644 REAR

3088 A CF MOTO NK 400 ABS 2019->2020 400 REAR

3088 A CF MOTO GT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 REAR

3088 A CF MOTO MT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 REAR

3088 A CF MOTO NK 650 J 2014->2020 650 REAR

3088 A CF MOTO TK-G 650 2016 650 REAR

3088 A CF MOTO TR  650 2014->2015 650 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 400 SIXTY TWO 2016 400 REAR

3088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 797 REAR

3088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (FCC clutch) 2019->2020 797 REAR

3088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2019 797 REAR

3088 A DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (FCC clutch) 2018->2019 797 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2015->2018 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2016->2018 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ENDURO 2015-> 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (APTC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (APTC clutch) 2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (FCC clutch) 2020 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (APTC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (FCC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (APTC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (FCC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2018 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 REAR

3088 A DUCATI 1000 BIPOSTO 2007-> 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI GT 1000 2007->2010 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI PAUL SMART 1000 L.E. 2006 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 2006->2008 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 CLASSIC GT 2007->2010 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 MONOPOSTO JPN 2007 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SPORT 1000 S 2007->2009 1000 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 2018->2019 1100 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPECIAL 2018->2019 1100 REAR

3088 A DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPORT 2018->2019 1100 REAR

3088 A FACTORY YR 250 1999-> 250 REAR

3088 A FANTIC CABALLERO 500 2017-> 500 REAR
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3088 A GAS GAS EC 125 MC 1997->1999 125 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS MC 125 1996->2000 125 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 1999 200 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 1999->2000 250 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS EC 250 SYXDAYS 2010 250 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS EC F 250 4T 2010->2015 250 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS MC 250 2T 1997->1999 250 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS TT 250 1995-> 250 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 1998->1999 300 REAR

3088 A GAS GAS MC 300 1996->2009 300 REAR

3088 A HIGHLAND MX 450 2006-> 450 REAR

3088 A HIGHLAND V2 950 MOTARD 2000-> 950 REAR

3088 A HIGHLAND V2 950 OUTBACK 1999-> 950 REAR

3088 A HONDA CBR 250 R (BYBRE caliper) 2011-> 250 REAR

3088 A HONDA CB 500 1997->2005 500 REAR

3088 A HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1997->1999 500 REAR

3088 A HONDA FX 650 VIGOR 1999->2003 650 REAR

3088 A HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1997->2004 650 REAR

3088 A HONDA SLR 650 1997->1998 650 REAR

3088 A HONDA SX 650 VIGOR 1999->2002 650 REAR

3088 A HRD GS 50 ENDURO 2000->2002 50 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FC 350 1995-> 350 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 350 1993->1999 350 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG MC 350 1994-> 350 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FC 400 1999->2002 400 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 400 S - E 1998->2003 400 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FS 400 E - C 2001->2003 400 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FC 450 1998->2008 450 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 450 E 2004->2008 450 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FS 450 C 2006->2008 450 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FS 450 E - C 2003->2005 450 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FX 450 2003->2008 450 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FC 470 E 2001->2002 470 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FX 470 E 2001->2002 470 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FC 501 1998->2001 501 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 501 S - E 1998->2004 501 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FC 550 2001->2005 550 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 550 E 2004->2008 550 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG EF 600 E (Quad) 1998-> 600 FRONT

3088 A HUSABERG FC 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 600 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 600 S - E - R 1998->2002 600 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FE 650 E 2001->2008 650 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FS 650 E - C 2001->2008 650 REAR

3088 A HUSABERG FX 650 E 2001->2005 650 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 1996->2004 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 125 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2013 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM S 125 2009->2013 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SMS 125 4T 2011->2013 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 1998->2003 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA WRE 125 1995->2004 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA WRE 125 DUAL 1995->2003 125 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 250 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA CR 250 1996->2003 250 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TC 250 2002->2003 250 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 250 2002->2013 250 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TXC 250 2010->2013 250 REAR
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3088 A HUSQVARNA WR 250 1998->2006 250 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA WR 300 1999->2008 300 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 350 1996->2013 350 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA CR 360 1995->1998 360 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA WR 360 1995->2013 360 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 400 SUPERMOTARD 2002-> 400 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TC 400 2002-> 400 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 400 2001->2013 400 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 400 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 400 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 410 1995->2013 410 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2003->2004 450 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TC 450 2002->2004 450 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 450 2002->2010 450 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 510 R 2005-> 510 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TC 510 2002->2003 510 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 510 2002->2010 510 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 570 R 2001-> 570 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TC 570 2001->2013 570 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 570 2001->2013 570 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA LT 600 DUAL 1998-> 600 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998-> 600 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 600 1996-> 600 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 600 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 600 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA LT 610 2000-> 610 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 610 1998-> 610 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 610 IE 2007-> 610 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TC 610 1996->2013 610 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 610 1996->1997 610 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TE 610 E 1998->2013 610 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 630 ->2009 630 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TR 650 STRADA 2013->2014 650 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA TR 650 TERRA 2013->2014 650 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA ENDURO LR 701 2020 701 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA FE 701 ENDURO 2017->2020 701 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SM 701 SUPERMOTO 2015->2020 701 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 701 2018->2019 701 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 701 2018->2020 701 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA NUDA 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 REAR

3088 A HUSQVARNA NUDA R 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 REAR

3088 A HYOSUNG RX 450 SM 2008-> 450 REAR

3088 A INDIAN SCOUT 1000 SIXSTY 2017->2018 1000 REAR

3088 A INDIAN SCOUT 1200 2017->2020 1200 REAR

3088 A INDIAN SCOUT 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 REAR

3088 A KRAM IT GS 250 1997-> 250 REAR

3088 A KRAM IT MX 250 1997-> 250 REAR

3088 A KRAM IT SM 250 1997-> 250 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 125 2011->2020 125 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 125 1998->2003 125 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC/EGS 125 1994->1997 125 REAR

3088 A KTM EXE 125 2000->2011 125 REAR

3088 A KTM LC2 125 1998 125 REAR

3088 A KTM LC2 125 STING 1997->1998 125 REAR

3088 A KTM RC 125 2014->2020 125 REAR

3088 A KTM SUPERMOTO 125 2000->2001 125 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 125 1996->2003 125 REAR



ORGANIC - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Codice
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

3088 A KTM SXS 125 2001->2010 125 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 200 2012->2020 200 REAR

3088 A KTM EGS 200 1998->1999 200 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 200 1997->2003 200 REAR

3088 A KTM MXC 200 1998->2003 200 REAR

3088 A KTM RC 200 2015->2020 200 REAR

3088 A KTM ADVENTURE 250 2020 250 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 250 2015->2020 250 REAR

3088 A KTM EGS 250 1994->1999 250 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 250 1994->2003 250 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC RACING 250 (4T) 2000->2003 250 REAR

3088 A KTM MX 250 1994->1999 250 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 250 1994->2002 250 REAR

3088 A KTM SXS 250 2001->2003 250 REAR

3088 A KTM SXS-F 250 2006->2008 250 REAR

3088 A KTM XC 250 (2T) 1994->2003 250 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 300 1994->2003 300 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 300 EGS 1994->1999 300 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 360 1996->1997 360 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 360 1996->1997 360 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 380 1998->2002 380 REAR

3088 A KTM MXC 380 1998->2002 380 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 380 1998->2002 380 REAR

3088 A KTM ADVENTURE 390 2020 390 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 390 2013->2020 390 REAR

3088 A KTM RC 390 2015->2020 390 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 400 1995 400 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC 400 2000->2003 400 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC RACING  400 2000->2003 400 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 400 E 1998->2001 400 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 400 EGS 1995->1997 400 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 400 EXC - RXC 1996->1997 400 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 400 SC - SXC 1998->2000 400 REAR

3088 A KTM MXC 400 2000->2002 400 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 400 2000->2002 400 REAR

3088 A KTM SX RACING 400 2002 400 REAR

3088 A KTM SXC 400 1999->2000 400 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC RACING  450 2003 450 REAR

3088 A KTM SX  450 2003 450 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC/MX 500 1994->1995 500 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC RACING  520 2000->2002 520 REAR

3088 A KTM MXC  520 2000->2002 520 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 520 2000->2002 520 REAR

3088 A KTM EXC RACING  525 2003 525 REAR

3088 A KTM MXC 525 2003 525 REAR

3088 A KTM SX 525 2003 525 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 540 SXC 1998->2000 540 REAR

3088 A KTM SXS 540 RACING 2002 540 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 600 1990->1993 600 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 620 ADVENTURE 1997->1998 620 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 620 RXC 1996->1997 620 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 620 SC 1998->2004 620 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 620 SC SM 2000-> 620 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 620 SMC 2004->2006 620 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 620 SX 1995->1999 620 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 625 SXC 2003->2007 625 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 1998->2003 640 REAR
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3088 A KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 2004->2007 640 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 640 DUKE 1998 640 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 640 DUKE II 1999->2006 640 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 640 SUPERMOTO 2003->2006 640 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 E 640 HARD ENDURO 1998->2006 640 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4-E 640 SUPERMOTO 1999->2006 640 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 660 SM FACTORY REPLICA 2002->2003 660 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4-E 660 RALLYE 2001-> 660 REAR

3088 A KTM SMC 660 SUPERMOTO 2003->2006 660 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 DUKE 2008->2013 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 DUKE ABS 2012->2019 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 DUKE R 2010->2017 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 ENDURO 2008->2014 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 ENDURO R 2009->2020 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 RALLY REPLICA 2007->2010 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 SM 2007->2009 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 SM PRESTIGE 2007 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 SMC 2008->2011 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 SMC R 2012->2017 690 REAR

3088 A KTM LC4 690 SMR 2008 690 REAR

3088 A KTM 790 ADVENTURE R RALLY 2020 790 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 790 2018->2020 790 REAR

3088 A KTM DUKE 890 R 2020->2020 890 REAR

3088 A KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE 2003->2006 950 REAR

3088 A KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE S 2004->2006 950 REAR

3088 A KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE 2005->2012 990 REAR

3088 A KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE R 2007->2013 990 REAR

3088 A MAICO CROSS 250 1998-> 250 REAR

3088 A MAICO ENDURO 250 1999-> 250 REAR

3088 A MAICO MOTOCROSS 250 1999-> 250 REAR

3088 A MAICO CROSS 500 1998-> 500 REAR

3088 A MAICO ENDURO 500 1999-> 500 REAR

3088 A MAICO MOTOCROSS 500 1999-> 500 REAR

3088 A MAICO SUPERMOTARD 500 1999-> 500 REAR

3088 A PRAGA ED 250 1999-> 250 REAR

3088 A PRAGA CD 610 1999-> 610 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411 2019->2020 411 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 2020 500 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 TRIALS 2020 500 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 2019 500 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 535 2014->2017 535 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 650 2020 650 REAR

3088 A ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 2019->2020 650 REAR

3088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 600 GT PACK 2018->2020 600 REAR

3088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 600 T 2018->2020 600 REAR

3088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 600 X 2018->2020 600 REAR

3088 A SWM RS 650 R FACELIFT 2016->2020 650 REAR

3088 A SWM SM 650 R 2016->2020 650 REAR

3088 A SWM SUPER DUAL 650 2015->2018 650 REAR

3088 A TM all models 80 (solo fascia frenante) 1994->2003 80 REAR

3088 A TM all models 85 (solo fascia frenante) 1998->2003 85 REAR

3088 A TM CROSS - ENDURO 125 1991->1995 125 REAR

3088 A TM EN 125 1994->2000 125 REAR

3088 A TM MX 125 1994->2000 125 REAR

3088 A TM EN 250 1995->2000 250 REAR

3088 A TM EN 250 F 1995->2000 250 REAR

3088 A TM all models 300 1998->2000 300 REAR
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3088 A TM all models 320 1996->1997 320 REAR

3088 A TM 400 F 2000 400 REAR

3088 A TM EN 530 F 2003->2004 530 REAR

3088 A TM MX 530 F 4T 2003->2004 530 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 660 S A2 2017->2020 660 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE 675 2013->2018 675 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE R 675 2013->2018 675 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675 2013->2017 675 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675 2013->2018 675 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RX 675 2015->2016 675 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH DAYTONA 765 MOTO2 2020 765 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 2017->2020 765 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 LOW 2017->2020 765 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RS 765 2017->2020 765 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE S 765 2017->2020 765 REAR

3088 A TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 850 2021 850 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI C 450 CROSS 2003-> 450 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI E 450 ENDURO 2002-> 450 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD 2003-> 450 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 450 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI C 500 CROSS ->2002 500 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI E 501 ENDURO 2003-> 501 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI S 501 MOTARD 2002-> 501 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI C 570 CROSS 2003-> 570 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI E 570 ENDURO 2003-> 570 REAR

3088 A VERTEMATI SR 600 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 600 REAR

3088 A VICTORY OCTANE 1200 2017 1200 REAR

3088 A VOR all models 400 2000-> 400 REAR

3088 A VOR EN 400 2002-> 400 REAR

3088 A VOR all models 450 2000-> 450 REAR

3088 A VOR SM 450 2002-> 450 REAR

3088 A VOR all models 492 1999-> 492 REAR

3088 A VOR SUPERMOTARD 492 2000-> 492 REAR

3088 A VOR all models 495 1999-> 495 REAR

3088 A VOR SUPERMOTARD 500 2000->2001 500 REAR

3088 A VOR all models 503 2000-> 503 REAR

3088 A VOR all models 530 2002-> 530 REAR

3088 A VOR EN 530 2002-> 530 REAR

3088 A VOR MX 530 2002-> 530 REAR

3088 A VOR SM 530 2002-> 530 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA WR 125 R 2009->2012 125 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA WR 125 X SUPERMOTO 2009->2014 125 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA TT 600 K (4GW) 1995->1996 600 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA TT R 600 1997->2002 600 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA TT R 600 E 2004->2007 600 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA MT-03 660 2006->2014 660 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA XT R 660 2004->2012 660 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA XT X 660 2004->2011 660 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 2008->2015 660 REAR

3088 A YAMAHA XTZ 690 TENERE 700 2019->2022 690 REAR

3088 A ZERO DS ZF 11.4 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO DS ZF 12.5 2015 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO DS ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO DS ZF 8.5 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO DS ZF 9.4 2015 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO DS ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO DSR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR
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3088 A ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO FX ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO FX ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO FXS ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO FXS ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO S ZF 11.4 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO S ZF 12.5 2015 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO S ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO S ZF 8.5 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO S ZF 9.4 2015 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO S ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO SR ZF 11.4 2014 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO SR ZF 12.5 2015 elect REAR

3088 A ZERO SR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect REAR

3089 A CF MOTO NK 650 2012->2013 650 REAR

3089 A CF MOTO TR  650 2012->2013 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZR 400 ZEPHYR 1997->2001 400 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1994->2001 400 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZX 400 R 2011-> 400 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZZR 400 1993->1999 400 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR 1993->1999 550 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR (D from VIN B024010) 1993->2001 550 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZX-6 RR 600 NINJA 2003->2006 600 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 1994->2017 600 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZZR 600 1993->2006 600 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZZR 600 (ZX E6F) 2006->2007 600 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2002->2006 636 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 2006->2016 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 2006->2016 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2007->2014 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2007->2014 650 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 700 2004-> 700 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 750 J (ZR) 2004->2006 750 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 750 S (ZR) 2005->2007 750 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 1994->2004 900 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 2003->2020 1000 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 ABS 2015->2020 1000 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 R 2017->2020 1000 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 SE 2014->2016 1000 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX 2011->2019 1000 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2004->2010 1000 REAR

3089 A KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1995->1999 1100 REAR

3095 A ALFER AR 250 1992 250 REAR

3095 A ALFER VR 250 1994 250 REAR

3095 A APRILIA MX 125 2004->2008 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA MX 125 SUPERMOTO 2007-> 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA PEGASO 125 1992->1999 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA RX 125 1990 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1989->1990 125 REAR

3095 A APRILIA TUAREG 350 WIND 1989-> 350 REAR

3257 A APRILIA PEGASO 600 1989->1991 600 REAR

3095 A APRILIA TUAREG 600 WIND (twin disc) 1989-> 600 FRONT / REAR

3257 A APRILIA TUAREG 600 WIND 1989-> 600 REAR
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3257 A APRILIA TUAREG 600 WIND PARIS-DAKAR 1989-> 600 REAR

3257 A APRILIA MOTO  650 6.5 1995->1996 650 REAR

3095 A APRILIA PEGASO 650 3 1997->2000 650 REAR

3257 A APRILIA PEGASO 650 1991->1995 650 REAR

3257 A CAGIVA WMX 50 1989-> 50 REAR

3257 A CAGIVA N 90 ENDURO 1990-> 90 REAR

3095 A CF MOTO U FORCE 550 2014->2018 550 REAR

3095 A CF MOTO U FORCE 800 2014->2017 800 REAR

3095 A CF MOTO Z FORCE 800 EX 2014->2017 800 REAR

3257 A FANTIC BIG WEEL 50 1994-> 50 REAR

3257 A FANTIC GRINTA  50 1995-> 50 REAR

3257 A FANTIC LEADER  50 1995-> 50 REAR

3095 A FANTIC RAIDER  50 1981->1985 50 FRONT

3095 A FANTIC RAIDER  50 0,1 1986-> 50 FRONT

3095 A FANTIC STRADA   50 (FM. 240) 1982-> 50 FRONT

3257 A GARELLI BIG WHEEL 50 1993-> 50 REAR

3095 A GAS GAS CROSS 250 1995-> 250 REAR

3095 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T 1997->1998 250 REAR

3257 A GILERA EAGLET  50 1996-> 50 REAR

3257 A GILERA RC 50 TOP RALLY 1990-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3257 A HM CRE 50 (da telaio nr.2819) 50 REAR

3095 A HUSABERG MC 350 1991->1993 350 REAR

3095 A HUSABERG 500 all models 1991-> 500 REAR

3095 A HUSABERG 501 ENDURO 501 REAR

3095 A HUSABERG 600 ENDURO 600 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA CR 125 1991->1995 125 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA WR 125 1991->1997 125 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA WR 240 1991-> 240 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA WR 250 1990->1997 250 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA WR 260 1991-> 260 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA TE 350 1990->1995 350 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA WR 360 1992->1994 360 REAR

3095 A HUSQVARNA TE 510 1988->1990 510 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KSR 50 (KMX50) 1990->1991 50 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KSR II 80 (KMX 80) 1990->1991 80 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KG 100 1983-> 100 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KH 100 1984->1987 100 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI AR 125 1982->1994 125 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KH 125 1983->1998 125 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KMX 125 1986->1998 125 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KMX 125 1999->2003 125 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1983->1985 125 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KX 125 1986->1988 125 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KR 150 1998-> 150 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KR 150 SPORT 1998-> 150 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 1986->1988 200 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KDX 200 SR (E1-E4) 1989->1992 200 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KMX 200 1988->1992 200 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI Z 200 1983 200 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI BJ 250 ESTRELLA 1996->2002 250 FRONT / REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI EX 250 1990-> 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI GPZ 250 1985-> 250 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 BALIUS 1991-> 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KDX 250 ESTRELLA 1992-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KL 250 SUPER SHERPA 1997-> 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KLE 250 ANHELO 1995->2001 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KLR 250 all models 1984->2005 250 FRONT
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3095 A KAWASAKI KMX 250 1989-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KR 250 1984->1986 250 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1983->1985 250 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KX 250 1986->1988 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KXT 250 TECATE A2 - B1 1985->1986 250 FRONT / REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KXT 250 TECATE B2 1987 250 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI ZR 250 BALIUS 1991->1995 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI ZR 250 BALIUS II 2002 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI ZXR 250 1991->1995 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI ZZR 250 1990->2003 250 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KLF 300 BAYOU (B1/B17) 1988->2004 300 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI GPZ 305 all models 1983->1996 305 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI EX 4 400 1995-> 400 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI FX 400 R (ZX 400) 1985->1988 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI GPX 400 1985->1986 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI GPZ 400 R (ZX 400) 1985->1987 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KLE 400 1991 400 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI LX 400 ELIMINATOR - SE 1990-> 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI Z 400 F2 1985->1987 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI ZL 400 ELIMINATOR 1988 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI ZR 400 1983->1984 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI ZR 400 XANTUS 1992->1995 400 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI ZX 400 C2 1985 400 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI EX 500 1994->1996 500 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI EX 500 NINJA 1994->1997 500 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1988 500 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1989->1992 500 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1994->2004 500 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KLE 500 1991->2007 500 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1983->1986 500 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KX 500 1987->1988 500 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI ZR 500 A1 1983-> 500 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI GT 550 1983->2001 550 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI Z 550 F 1983-> 550 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI Z 550 G1 SHAFT 1983-> 550 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 A1 1983->1984 550 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KLR 570 1984->1991 570 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KLE 600 1992 600 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KLR 600 1984->1986 600 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KLR 600 ELECTRIC STARTER 1985->1994 600 FRONT

3095 A KAWASAKI KL 650 TENGAI 1989->1992 650 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI KLR 650 1987->2004 650 REAR

3095 A KAWASAKI ZX-7R 750 NINJA 1989->2003 750 REAR

3095 A KRAM IT ER 125 RV 3 1988->1993 125 REAR

3095 A KRAM IT ER 250 RV 3 250 REAR

3095 A KRAM IT MC 250 1989 250 REAR

3095 A KRAM IT ER 300 RV 3 1988-> 300 REAR

3095 A KTM EXC 125 1990->1991 125 FRONT

3095 A KTM EXC 125 (pinze Brembo) 1989 125 FRONT

3095 A KTM MX 125 (pinze Brembo) 1989->1993 125 FRONT

3095 A KTM EXC 250 1993 250 REAR

3095 A KTM MX 250 1992->1993 250 REAR

3095 A KTM EXC/EGS 350 1989->1990 350 FRONT / REAR

3095 A KTM DUKE 400 1994 400 REAR

3095 A KTM LC4 400 1993->1994 400 REAR

3095 A KTM EXC/MX 500 1992 500 REAR

3095 A KTM EXC/MX 500 (pinze Brembo) 1989->1991 500 FRONT
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3095 A KTM LC4 EXC/EGS 500 (pinze Brembo) 1990->1991 500 FRONT

3095 A KYMCO AGILITY 125 CITY 2011->2017 125 REAR

3095 A KYMCO AGILITY 125 R 16 2008->2012 125 REAR

3257 A LEM FLASH 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3257 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 1992->1993 50 FRONT

3095 A MALAGUTI MEX 50 ENDURO 1986-> 50 FRONT

3095 A MALAGUTI BLOG 125 2009->2011 125 REAR

3095 A MALAGUTI BLOG 160 2009->2011 160 REAR

3257 A MZ BAGHIRA 660 1996-> 660 REAR

3257 A MZ BLACK PANTHER 660 2000-> 660 REAR

3257 A MZ MASTIFF 660 1996-> 660 REAR

3257 A MZ STREET MOTO 660 2000-> 660 REAR

3257 A PEUGEOT SV 50 ROLLAND GARROS 1993-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT SV 50 SPORT 1993-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT SV 50 T (forcella telescopica) 1993-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 100 1998 100 FRONT

3095 A PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 ALLURE 2014-> 125 REAR

3095 A PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 EVASION 2014-> 125 REAR

3095 A PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 SPORT 2014-> 125 REAR

3095 A PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 ALLURE 2014-> 150 REAR

3095 A PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 EVASION 2014-> 150 REAR

3095 A PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 SPORT 2014-> 150 REAR

3095 A RIEJU CENTURY 125 2018-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS X ROAD 125 2005-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS XTC 125 2000->2007 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS ZX 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS ZZ 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS MAD ASS 500 2005-> 500 REAR

3257 A SACHS ROADSTER 650 V 1.6 2001-> 650 REAR

3257 A SACHS ROADSTER 800 V 2 2000-> 800 REAR

3257 A SIMSON RS 125 2001-> 125 REAR

3095 A SUZUKI OR 50 ET 1980 50 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI RB 50 H 1987 50 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI RG 50 EW 50 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI ZR 50 1984->1987 50 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI ZR 50 SLK 1981 50 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI 3 E  80 80 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GT 80 L 1981-> 80 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI RG 80 GAMMA ->1987 80 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GP 100 1978->1987 100 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GN 125 1994->2001 125 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GN 125 HS 2000->2011 125 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GS 125 1995->2000 125 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI RG 125 E 1982->1984 125 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI X4  125 125 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GSX 250 (ZR 250C) 2000->2005 250 REAR

3095 A SUZUKI GSX 400 FEX -FZ - FD 1981->1983 400 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI GS 450 S 1987-> 450 FRONT

3095 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 F VINSON 2003->2007 500 REAR

3095 A SUZUKI LT-F 500 VISION QUADRUNNER 2003->2007 500 REAR

3095 A SYM HUSKY 125 1996->1998 125 FRONT

3095 A TM all models 80 1990->1993 80 REAR

3095 A TM all models 125 1990->1993 125 REAR

3095 A TM CROSS 400 ->2000 400 REAR

3257 A YAMAHA TDR 125 (Italia) 1989->1993 125 REAR

3099 A CAGIVA CITY 50 1995-> 50 FRONT
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3099 A CAGIVA PASSING 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3099 A CAGIVA PASSING 110 (Brasil) 110 FRONT

3099 A CAGIVA PASSING 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI FLEXI 50 2012-> 50 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI GSP 50 2012-> 50 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI KRS 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI PMX 50 SPORT 2000-> 50 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI XO 50 2012-> 50 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI FREELAND 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3099 A GARELLI FREELAND 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 2010->2013 50 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 EVO 2014-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 EVO RS 2014-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 50 RS 2010->2013 50 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT LXR 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 2010->2013 125 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO 2014-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 EVO RS 2014-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 125 RS 2010->2013 125 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 150 2010->2013 150 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT TWEET 150 RS 2010->2013 150 FRONT

3099 A PEUGEOT LXR 200 2010-> 200 FRONT

3099 A PGO DR BIG 50 2001-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO G MAX 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO i DEP 50 2009-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO LIBRA 50 2010-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO LIGERO 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO PM X 50 SPORT 2000-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO T-REX 50 2T 2000-> 50 FRONT

3099 A PGO MY BUBU 100 2002-> 100 FRONT

3099 A PGO CHARGE 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PGO LIGERO 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PGO MY BUBU 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PGO T-REX 125 2T 2000-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PGO T-REX 125 4T 1995-> 125 FRONT

3099 A PGO T-REX 150 4T 2000-> 150 FRONT

3099 A PGO TR 3 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM ALLO 50 2011->2015 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM ALPHA 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM CROX 50 2014->2015 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE II 50 2008->2009 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE III 50 2016 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 50 all models 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 50 SPORT X 2006->2010 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 4 50 2009->2010 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 4 50 NAKED 2011-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 4R 50 2011-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM JUNGLE 50 1996-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM MASK 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM MASK 50 LC 2000-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM ORBIT 50 II 2012-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM RED DEVIL 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM SUPER FANCY 50 1995->1997 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 2009 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 S 2010-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 SR 2010-> 50 FRONT
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3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 50 ST 2015-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPLY II 50 2007->2009 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM X PRO 50 2014-> 50 FRONT

3099 A SYM ALLO 100 2011-> 100 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 100 EURO X 2005-> 100 FRONT

3099 A SYM PARTY 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

3099 A SYM SUPER FANCY 100 1995->1998 100 FRONT

3099 A SYM STAR 110 2003-> 110 FRONT

3099 A SYM ATTILA 125 1995->2000 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM CROX 125 2014-> 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE II 125 2009->2013 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE III 125 2014->2016 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD 125 EU 2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD EVO 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD EVO 125 EURO3 2010 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM JET 4 125 2009 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM MEGALO 125 2002->2007 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM NEW DUKE 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SUPER DUKE 125 1995->2002 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 2009 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 DD 2009 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 2010->2017 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 2011->2017 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 2015->2019 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPLY 125 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPLY II 125 2009->2014 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM X PRO 125 2013->2016 125 FRONT

3099 A SYM ATTILA 150 2000->2001 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM CROX 150 2014-> 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE II 150 2010->2012 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM H01 150 1995-> 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM SUPER DUKE 150 1996->2002 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 150 2009 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 150 S 2010 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM SYMPHONY 150 SR 2010 150 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE II 200 2011-> 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM FIDDLE III 200 2016 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD EVO 200 2011-> 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD EVO 200 EURO 2 2005->2006 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD EVO 200 I EURO 3 2007->2010 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD EVO 200 I EURO 3 (tamburo post) 2008->2009 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM HD2 EVO 200 2013-> 200 FRONT

3099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 2008->2009 300 FRONT / REAR

3099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 EFI 2010->2011 300 FRONT / REAR

3099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 I CBS 2012 300 FRONT / REAR

3099 A SYM CITYCOM 300 S 2016 300 FRONT / REAR

3099 A ZERO DS ZF 6.0 2010->2013 elect FRONT

3099 A ZERO DS ZF 9.0 2010->2012 elect FRONT

3099 A ZERO MX 2010->2012 elect FRONT

3099 A ZERO S ZF 6.0 2010->2012 elect FRONT

3099 A ZERO X 2010->2012 elect FRONT

3099 A ZERO XU 2011->2012 elect FRONT

3101 A APRILIA RXV 450 4.5 2005-> 450 REAR

3101 A APRILIA SXV 450 2005-> 450 REAR
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3101 A APRILIA SXV Replica 450 VAN DE BOSCH 2005-> 450 REAR

3101 A APRILIA RXV 550 5.5 2005-> 550 REAR

3101 A APRILIA SXV 550 2006-> 550 REAR

3101 A APRILIA SXV Replica 550 VAN DE BOSCH 2008-> 550 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 125 2T 2018->2022 125 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 125 2T RACING 2019->2022 125 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 200 2T 2019->2022 200 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 200 2T RACING 2021->2022 200 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 250 2005->2012 250 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 250 2T 2013->2022 250 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 250 2T RACING 2015->2022 250 REAR

3101 A BETA XTRAINER 250 2T 2017->2022 250 REAR

3101 A BETA CROSSTRAINER 300 2015-> 300 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 300 2T 2013->2022 300 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 300 2T RACING 2013->2022 300 REAR

3101 A BETA XTRAINER 300 2T 2015->2022 300 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 350 4T 2011->2022 350 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 350 4T FACTORY 2011->2012 350 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 350 4T RACING 2015->2022 350 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 390 4T 2015->2022 390 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 390 4T RACING 2017->2022 390 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 400 2005->2010 400 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 400 4T 2011->2014 400 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 400 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 400 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 430 4T 2015->2022 430 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 430 4T RACING 2015->2022 430 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 450 2005->2009 450 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 450 4T 2011->2015 450 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 450 4T FACTORY 2010->2012 450 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 450 CROSS 2013->2014 450 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 450 CROSS COUNTRY 2012 450 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 480 4T 2015->2022 480 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 480 4T RACING 2015->2022 480 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 498 4T ENDURO 2012->2014 498 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 498 4T FACTORY 2012->2014 498 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 520 4T ENDURO 2010->2011 520 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 520 4T FACTORY 2010->2011 520 REAR

3101 A BETA RR 525 2005->2009 525 REAR

3101 A BIMOTA BBX 300 ENDURO 2012-> 300 REAR

3101 A BIMOTA BBX 508 ENDURO 2012-> 508 REAR

3101 A CCM MX 450 2008-> 450 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XE  125 2021->2023 125 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XX 125 2020->2023 125 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XE  250 2020->2023 250 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XEF 250 2021->2023 250 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XX 250 2020->2023 250 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XXF 250 2020->2023 250 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XEF 450 2021->2023 450 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY 2022->2023 450 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY FACTORY 2022->2023 450 REAR

3101 A FANTIC XXF 450 2021->2023 450 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 125 2T RACING 2013->2015 125 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 125 SYXDAYS 2011 125 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T 2011 200 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T R 2018->2019 200 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 200 2T RACING 2013->2017 200 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T R 2018->2019 250 REAR
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3101 A GAS GAS EC 250 2T RACING 2013->2017 250 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T 2011->2017 300 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T R 2018->2019 300 REAR

3101 A GAS GAS EC 300 2T RACING 2013->2017 300 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (4T) 2021->2022 250 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX 250 (KX252) (4T) 2019->2020 250 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX 250 XC (4T) 2021->2022 250 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX F 250 2004->2019 250 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KLX 450 R 2008->2021 450 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX 450 (4T) 2021->2022 450 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX 450 XC (4T) 2021->2022 450 REAR

3101 A KAWASAKI KX F 450 2006->2020 450 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 200 RACING 2022->2023 200 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 200 RANGER 2022->2023 200 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 250 PRO 2022->2023 250 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 250 RACING 2022->2023 250 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 300 PRO 2022->2023 300 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 300 RACING 2022->2023 300 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 300 RANGER 2020->2023 300 REAR

3101 A RIEJU MR 300 SIX DAYS 2022->2023 300 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SE 250 2.5 IF 2009->2011 250 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SE 250 ENDURO 2.5 I 2006->2011 250 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SE 300 3.0 IF 2010->2011 300 REAR

3101 A SHERCO ENDURO 450 4.5 I 2005->2011 450 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SE 450 F - F-R 2014->2019 450 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SE 450 IR 2012->2013 450 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SM 450 4.5 SUPERMOTARD 2006-> 450 REAR

3101 A SHERCO SE 510 ENDURO 5.1 I 2006->2011 510 REAR

3101 A SUZUKI RMZ 250 2004->2022 250 REAR

3101 A SUZUKI RMX 450 2010->2017 450 REAR

3101 A SUZUKI RMZ 450 2005->2022 450 REAR

3101 A TM EN 125 2015->2020 125 REAR

3101 A TM MX 125 2015->2020 125 REAR

3101 A TM EN 144 2015->2020 144 REAR

3101 A TM MX 144 2015->2020 144 REAR

3101 A TM EN 250 2015->2020 250 REAR

3101 A TM EN 250 F 2015->2020 250 REAR

3101 A TM MX 250 2015->2020 250 REAR

3101 A TM MX 250 F 2015->2020 250 REAR

3101 A TM MX 300 2015->2020 300 REAR

3101 A TM MX 450 F 2015->2020 450 REAR

3101 A TM EN 530 F 2015->2020 530 REAR

3101 A TM FT 530 FI 2017->2019 530 REAR

3101 A TM MX 530 F 4T 2015->2020 530 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ 125 2003->2023 125 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ 125 X 2020->2022 125 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2003->2023 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA WR R 250 2008->2015 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA WR X 250 2008->2016 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ 250 2003->2023 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ 250 X 2017->2022 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2003->2023 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ-FX 250 2020->2023 250 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA WR F 450 2003->2023 450 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2003->2023 450 REAR

3101 A YAMAHA YZ-FX 450 2021->2022 450 REAR

3101 A ZERO DS ZF 11.4 2013 elect REAR
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3101 A ZERO DS ZF 8.5 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO MX ZF 2.8 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO MX ZX 5.7 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO S ZF 11.4 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO S ZF 8.5 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO XU ZF 2.8 2013 elect REAR

3101 A ZERO XU ZF 5.7 2013 elect REAR

3105 A FANTIC XX 125 2020->2021 125 FRONT

3105 A FANTIC XE  250 2020->2023 250 FRONT

3105 A FANTIC XEF 250 2021 250 FRONT

3105 A FANTIC XX 250 2020->2021 250 FRONT

3105 A FANTIC XXF 250 2020 250 FRONT

3105 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY 2022->2023 450 FRONT

3105 A FANTIC XEF 450 RALLY FACTORY 2022->2023 450 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ 125 2008->2021 125 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ 125 X 2020->2022 125 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA WR F 250 2017->2021 250 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ 250 2008->2021 250 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ 250 X 2017->2022 250 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ-F 250 2007->2020 250 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ-FX 250 2020->2021 250 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA WR F 450 2016->2020 450 FRONT

3105 A YAMAHA YZ-F 450 2016->2019 450 FRONT

3106 A HONDA CR 80 R 1987->2002 80 FRONT

3106 A HONDA CR 85 2003->2007 85 FRONT

3106 A HONDA CRF 150 R 2007->2022 150 FRONT

3106 A HONDA ATC 200 X 1983->1987 200 FRONT

3106 A HONDA ATC 200 X 1986->1987 200 REAR

3106 A HONDA ATC 250 R 1982->1984 250 FRONT

3106 A HONDA ATC 250 R 1983->1984 250 REAR

3106 A HONDA TRX 250 EX SPORTRAX 2001->2008 250 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 250 X FOURTRAX 1987->1992 250 FRONT / REAR

3106 A HONDA TRX 250 X9 2009->2011 250 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 300 EX FOURTRAX 1993->2008 300 FRONT / REAR

3106 A HONDA TRX 300 XP 2009 300 FRONT / REAR

3106 A HONDA ATC 350 X 1985 350 REAR

3106 A HONDA TRX 400 EX 1999->2008 400 FRONT / REAR

3106 A HONDA TRX 400 X9 2009 400 FRONT / REAR

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX  4WD - Power Steering FP 2009->2019 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX 4WD AUTO- Power Steering FP 2009->2019 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX FA 4WD AUTO 2009->2013 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX FE ES 4WD 2007->2010 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX FM 4WD AUTO 2007->2011 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX TE ES 2WD 2007->2009 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 420 FOURTRAX TM 2007->2011 420 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 500 FEC FOURTRAX 2WD-4WD 2012 500 FRONT

3106 A HONDA TRX 500 FMC FOURTRAX 2WD-4WD 2012 500 FRONT

3106 A KAWASAKI KX 80 1988->2000 80 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KX 85 2001->2022 85 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KX 100 1988->2020 100 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI Z 125 PRO 2017->2018 125 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KSF 250 1994->2004 250 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KXF 250 TECATE A1/A2 1987->1988 250 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KXT 250 TECATE B2 1987 250 REAR
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3106 A KAWASAKI KEF 300 LAKOTA (2WD) A1/ A6 1995->2000 300 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KEF 300 LAKOTA SPORT 2001->2002 300 REAR

3106 A KAWASAKI KSF 400 (KFX 400) 2003->2006 400 FRONT

3106 A KAWASAKI KFX 450 R 2008->2015 450 REAR

3106 A SUZUKI RM 65 2003->2006 65 REAR

3106 A SUZUKI RM 100 2003 100 REAR

3106 A SUZUKI LT 230 E 1986->1993 230 REAR

3106 A SUZUKI LT-Z 400 2003->2004 400 FRONT

3106 A SUZUKI LT-Z 400 QUAD SPORT 2005->2019 400 FRONT

3106 A TM JUNIOR 80 1996->2000 80 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YZ 65 2018->2023 65 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YZ 80 1993->2001 80 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YZ 85 2002->2022 85 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFS 200 BLASTER 2003->2006 200 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 250 RX/RY Raptor 2008->2009 250 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 350 FX WOLVERINE 1995->2004 350 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 350 R RAPTOR 2004->2009 350 FRONT / REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 350 X WARRIOR 1992->2004 350 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFZ 350 BANSHEE 1987->2009 350 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FWP BIG BEAR 4WD 2002 400 FRONT

3106 A YAMAHA YFZ 450 2004->2005 450 REAR

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY 2002->2005 600 FRONT

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY 4x4 1998->2001 600 FRONT

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY HUNTER EDITION 2001-> 600 FRONT

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 600 GRIZZLY HUNTING 2000-> 600 FRONT

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 660 GRIZZLY 2002->2009 660 FRONT

3106 A YAMAHA YFM 660 RAPTOR RN 2001->2005 660 FRONT / REAR

3108 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 330 2003-> 330 FRONT / REAR

3108 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 2003-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3108 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 500 2002-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A BOMBARDIER TRAXTER 500 2001-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A BOMBARDIER DS 650 2000->2001 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 650 2002-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 2x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 4x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 2x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 4x4 2005->2014 400 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX  STD/XT/EFI 4x4 2006->2014 400 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX 4x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 XT 4x4 2004->2014 400 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 4x4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM QUEST 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT

3108 A CAN AM QUEST 500 XT 2002->2004 500 FRONT

3108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 500 HO EFI 2008->2012 500 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM TRAXTER 500 all models 2002->2005 500 FRONT

3108 A CAN AM DS 650 2000->2005 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM DS 650 BAJA 2002->2004 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM DS 650 X 2005->2009 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 MAX XT-P 2010->2012 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 XT / MAX / MAX XT 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM QUEST 650 2003 650 FRONT

3108 A CAN AM QUEST 650 MAX 2004 650 FRONT

3108 A CAN AM TRAXTER 650 all models 2005 650 FRONT
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3108 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 MAX R DPS (sx / left) 2016->2020 800 REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX / MAX XT / MAX LTD 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX R / XT / XT-P / LTD 2010->2013 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 R all models 2010->2012 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 XT 2006->2012 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 EFI 2007->2011 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 R / XXC 2010->2011 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 X 2008->2011 800 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 MAX R DPS / XT / LTD (sx / left) 2014->2020 1000 REAR

3108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 MAX STD (sx/left) 2014->2015 1000 REAR

3108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 REAR

3108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (sx/left) 2013->2014 1000 REAR

3108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 REAR

3108 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 XDS-DPS (sx/left) 2015 1000 REAR

3108 A CANNONDALE BLAZE 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CANNONDALE CANNIBAL 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CANNONDALE GLAMIS 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CANNONDALE MOTO 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

3108 A CANNONDALE SPEED 440 2003-> 440 FRONT / REAR

3108 A SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2007->2019 125 REAR

3108 A SUZUKI SIXTEEN 125 UX 2008->2012 125 REAR

3108 A SUZUKI SIXTEEN 150 UX 2008->2016 150 REAR

3108 A SUZUKI BURGMAN 200 UH 2007->2018 200 REAR

3108 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2005 700 FRONT

3108 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F BIG BEAR 2005->2006 400 REAR

3108 A YAMAHA YFM 400 F GRIZZLY 2007->2008 400 REAR

3108 A YAMAHA YFM 400 FAM/FAN KODIAK 2000->2001 400 REAR

3108 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAR KODIAK 2003->2004 450 REAR

3108 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FAT KODIAK 2005->2006 450 REAR

3108 A YAMAHA YFM 450 FX WOLVERINE 2006->2010 450 REAR

3109 A SUZUKI LT-A 400 KING QUAD 4WD 2008->2012 400 FRONT

3109 A SUZUKI LT-A 450 2007->2010 450 FRONT

3109 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 POWER STEERING 2009->2012 500 FRONT

3109 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2006->2007 700 FRONT

3110 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 330 2003-> 330 FRONT

3110 A BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 2003-> 400 FRONT

3110 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 500 2002-> 500 FRONT

3110 A BOMBARDIER TRAXTER 500 2001-> 500 FRONT

3110 A BOMBARDIER DS 650 2000->2001 650 FRONT

3110 A BOMBARDIER QUEST 650 2002-> 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 2x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 330 4x4 2004->2012 330 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 2x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 4x4 2005->2014 400 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX  STD/XT/EFI 4x4 2006->2014 400 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 MAX 4x4 2004->2012 400 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 400 XT 4x4 2004->2014 400 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 4x4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 MAX XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 500 XT 4X4 2007->2012 500 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM QUEST 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT / REAR

3110 A CAN AM QUEST 500 XT 2002->2004 500 FRONT / REAR

3110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 500 HO EFI 2008->2012 500 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM TRAXTER 500 all models 2002->2005 500 FRONT / REAR

3110 A CAN AM RYKER 600 ACE 2019->2020 600 REAR
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3110 A CAN AM DS 650 2000->2005 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM DS 650 BAJA 2002->2004 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM DS 650 X 2005->2009 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 MAX XT-P 2010->2012 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 650 XT / MAX / MAX XT 4x4 2006->2012 650 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM QUEST 650 2003 650 FRONT / REAR

3110 A CAN AM QUEST 650 MAX 2004 650 FRONT / REAR

3110 A CAN AM TRAXTER 650 all models 2005 650 FRONT / REAR

3110 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 MAX R DPS (dx / right) 2016->2020 800 REAR

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX / MAX XT / MAX LTD 4x4 2006->2009 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 MAX R / XT / XT-P / LTD 2010->2013 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 R all models 2010->2012 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM OUTLANDER 800 XT 2006->2012 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 EFI 2007->2011 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 R / XXC 2010->2011 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM RENEGADE 800 X 2008->2011 800 FRONT

3110 A CAN AM RYKER 900 2019->2020 900 REAR

3110 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 MAX R DPS / XT / LTD (dx / right) 2014->2020 1000 REAR

3110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 MAX STD (dx/right) 2014->2015 1000 REAR

3110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (dx/right) 2014->2018 1000 REAR

3110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (dx/right) 2013->2014 1000 REAR

3110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (dx/right) 2013->2018 1000 REAR

3110 A CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 XDS-DPS (dx / right) 2015 1000 REAR

3110 A CANNONDALE BLAZE 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3110 A CANNONDALE CANNIBAL 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3110 A CANNONDALE GLAMIS 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3110 A CANNONDALE MOTO 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3110 A CANNONDALE SPEED 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3110 A POLARIS ACE 150 2017->2019 150 REAR

3110 A POLARIS RANGER   150 2019->2020 150 REAR

3110 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 F VINSON 2002 500 REAR

3110 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2005 700 FRONT

3111 A SUZUKI LT-A 400 KING QUAD 4WD 2008->2012 400 FRONT

3111 A SUZUKI LT-A 450 2007->2010 450 FRONT

3111 A SUZUKI LT-A 500 POWER STEERING 2009->2012 500 FRONT

3111 A SUZUKI LT-A 700 KING QUAD 2006->2007 700 FRONT

3114 A HONDA CB 600 F HORNET 2007->2013 600 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 600 F 2011->2013 600 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 600 F ABS 2011->2013 600 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 600 RR 2007->2015 600 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 600 RR ABS 2009->2021 600 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2006->2021 1000 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 1000 RR SP FIREBLABE 2014->2019 1000 REAR

3114 A HONDA CBR 1000 RR SP2 FIREBLADE 2017->2019 1000 REAR

3114 A KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2013->2023 636 REAR

3114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2011->2020 1000 REAR

3114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA  ABS 2012->2015 1000 REAR

3114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA SE 2018->2020 1000 REAR

3114 A KAWASAKI ZX-10RR 1000 NINJA 2017->2023 1000 REAR

3114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2011->2019 600 REAR

3114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2011->2019 750 REAR

3114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2009->2020 1000 REAR

3114 A SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 R 2017->2020 1000 REAR

3114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 2017->2022 600 REAR

3114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2015->2023 1000 REAR
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3114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1M 2015->2021 1000 REAR

3114 A YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1S 2016 1000 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 50 ENDURO 2005->2017 50 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD 2008->2017 50 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 50 SUPERMOTARD ALU 2004->2005 50 REAR

3125 A BETA ALP 125 4T 2006->2008 125 REAR

3125 A BETA M4 125 2006-> 125 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 125 4T 2005->2006 125 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 125 4T RE 2008-> 125 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO 4T EU3 2008-> 125 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 125 ENDURO EU3 2007 125 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD 4T EU3 2008-> 125 REAR

3125 A BETA RR 125 MOTARD EU3 2007 125 REAR

3125 A BETA URBAN 125 2008-> 125 REAR

3125 A BETA ALP 200 4T 2006->2008 200 REAR

3125 A BETA URBAN 200 2008-> 200 REAR

3125 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 2004->2015 350 REAR

3125 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 4T 2016->2018 350 REAR

3125 A BETA M4 350 2006-> 350 REAR

3125 A BETA MOTARD 350 4.0 2004->2008 350 REAR

3132 A BS VILLA ZX 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3132 A CAGIVA CITY 50 1992->1994 50 FRONT

3132 A DAELIM BONITA 50 2009-> 50 FRONT

3132 A DAELIM GZ 50 G MESSAGE 1998-> 50 FRONT

3132 A DAELIM SJ 50 S FIVE 2006-> 50 FRONT

3132 A GARELLI PANTHER 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3132 A GARELLI PANTHER 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3132 A GARELLI PANTHER 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

3132 A HONDA DIO 50 GP 1991-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA DIO 50 SR 1990-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA DIO 50 ZX 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA HSC 50 all models 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA LIFE DIO 50 ZX 1994-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA SUPER DIO 50 SR 1991->1992 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA SUPER DIO 50 ZX 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA XR 50 DIO BAJA 1994-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HONDA TUR/ML 125 (Brasil) 125 FRONT

3132 A HONDA STRADA 200 (Brasil) 200 FRONT

3132 A HSC HSC 01  50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HSC SR 50 DIO 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HSC ZR 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A HSC ZX 50 DIO 1992-> 50 FRONT

3132 A SYM CINDERELLA 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3132 A SYM CITY HOPPER 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3132 A SYM FANCY 50 1995-> 50 FRONT

3132 A SYM SUPER FANCY 50 1999->2000 50 FRONT

3132 A SYM CINDERELLA 100 1999->2000 100 FRONT

3132 A SYM SUPER FANCY 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3134 A SUZUKI RG 80 GAMMA 1988->1993 80 FRONT

3134 A SUZUKI RG 125 W GAMMA 1986->1990 125 FRONT

3144 A YAMAHA YXR 660 RHINO 4x4 2004->2009 660 REAR

3144 A YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2006->2012 700 REAR

3144 A YAMAHA YFM 700 RSEW / RSPX 2007->2012 700 REAR

3149 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3149 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

3149 A LAVERDA PHOENIX 200 2001-> 200 FRONT

3149 A RIEJU RS2 125 PRO 2008-> 125 FRONT
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3149 A SYM RS 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3149 A SYM RS 21 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3149 A SYM EURO 125 MX 2002 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM EURO 125 MX E2 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM HUSKY 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 2001->2004 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 EURO 2 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 EURO 3 2007->2009 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 EVO 2010-> 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 125 S 2016 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM RS 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM RS 21 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM SHARK 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM VS 125 2006 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM VS 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3149 A SYM EURO MX 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3149 A SYM EURO MX 150 EU 2 2003->2004 150 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 150 2001->2002 150 FRONT

3149 A SYM RS 150 2005-> 150 FRONT

3149 A SYM VS 150 2007 150 FRONT

3149 A SYM VS 150 EURO 3 2007->2008 150 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOY RIDE 200 2001->2004 200 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOY RIDE 200 I EVO 2009->2010 200 FRONT

3149 A SYM JOYRIDE 200 S 2016 200 FRONT

3150 A YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2014->2017 125 REAR

3150 A YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2014->2016 250 REAR

3152 A YAMAHA D’ELIGHT 115 XC S 2014-> 115 FRONT

3152 A YAMAHA N-MAX 125 GPD-A 2015->2019 125 REAR

3152 A YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MWS 2017->2019 125 REAR

3152 A YAMAHA VITY 125 XC 2008->2013 125 FRONT

3152 A YAMAHA YBR 125 2006->2012 125 FRONT

3152 A YAMAHA YBR 125 ED 2007->2012 125 FRONT

3152 A YAMAHA YS 125 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3152 A YAMAHA CRYPTON 135 X 2006->2013 135 FRONT

3152 A YAMAHA TRICITY 150 MWS-A 2016->2020 150 REAR

3152 A YAMAHA N-MAX 155 GPD-A (150CC) 2017->2019 155 REAR

3152 A YAMAHA TRICITY 300 2020 300 REAR

3157 A PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 400 2014-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 2x4 LSV / LSVE 2013->2015 elect REAR

3158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 4x4 STD / XT / SLV 2013->2015 elect REAR

3158 A CAN AM DS 450 EFI / X / XC all models 2008->2015 450 REAR

3158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 800 REAR

3158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 800 IS MARKET 2013 800 REAR

3158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 1000 REAR

3158 A CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 X / IS MARKET 2013 1000 REAR

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 250 1998 250 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 250 ES 1999->2004 250 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 250 1998->1999 250 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS XPLORER 250 4x4 2000 250 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  300 2x4 / 4x4 2006 300 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  300 2x4 E 2007->2011 300 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  300 4x4 2008->2010 300 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS XPLORER 300 1996->2000 300 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS XPRESS 300 1998->2005 300 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  325 2x4 2015 325 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 325 2x4 2002->2005 325 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 325 4x4 2000 325 FRONT
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3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 325 ETX EFI 2015 325 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 325 2000->2005 325 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS XPEDITION 325 2000 325 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS ATP 330 4x4 2004->2007 330 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 330 2x4 / HDS 2003 330 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 330 4x4 2003->2004 330 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 330 / INTL 2008->2012 330 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 330 TRAIL BLAZER 2004 330 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 / INTL 2008->2012 330 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 TRAIL BOSS 2003->2007 330 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 335 SPORTSMAN 1999->2000 335 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS L 350 2x4 / 4x4 1991->1993 350 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS HAWKEYE  400 2x4 HO 2011->2015 400 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 400 1998->2002 400 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORT 400 1998->2000 400 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 2001->2014 400 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 2008->2010 400 REAR

3158 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 400 2003 400 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS XPLORER 400 1998->2000 400 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 425 2x4 1998 425 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 425 4x4 / SWED 1998 425 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS XPEDITION 425 4x4 2000 425 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 450 MXR 2009 450 REAR

3158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 450 S 2008->2009 450 REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 450 / EPS QUAD 2006->2016 450 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 450 HO / EFI / MD / TRACTOR 2016->2020 450 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS DIESEL 455 1999->2000 455 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS ACE 500 2017->2019 500 REAR

3158 A POLARIS ATP 500 2004->2005 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS BIG BOSS 500 6x6 SWED 1998->1999 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS MAGNUM 500 4x4 RMK 1999->2005 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 500 2006->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS PREDATOR 500 2003->2005 500 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS PREDATOR 500 E 2006->2009 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 2005->2012 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 4x4 1998->2004 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 2003->2005 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / 4X4 1998->2004 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  500 / 500RSE 1998->2000 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / SWED 1998 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / SWED / REM.ED 1999->2002 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  500 6x6 2006->2009 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TOURING 2008->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TOURING QUAD 2008->2009 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TRACTOR 2009->2010 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI X2 QUAD 2008->2009 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 FOREST TRACTOR 2011->2014 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. / EFI 2006->2012 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. / EFI INTL 2010 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. TOURING 2010->2012 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. TOURING INTL 2010 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 SPORTSMAN EFI E 2006 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 X2 2006->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN ACE 500 2017 500 REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN E 500 2006->2009 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMANS 500 FOREST 2011->2012 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS WORKER 500 4x4 EBS 1998->2000 500 FRONT
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3158 A POLARIS XPLORER 500 4x4 1997 500 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 525 IRS 2007->2011 525 REAR

3158 A POLARIS OUTLAW 525 S 2007->2011 525 REAR

3158 A POLARIS RZR 570 EFI 2012->2020 570 REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 EFI / XP EPS / MD / UTE HD 2014->2020 570 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 EFI EPS FOREST / TOURING  TRACTOR 2015->2017 570 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 SP / SP TOURING 2014->2020 570 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 TRACTOR / PREMIUM 2014->2020 570 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN ACE 570 EFI /HD/SP 2017->2018 570 REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 600 2003->2005 600 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 2002->2007 700 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 X2 EFI 2008->2009 700 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS RZR 800 EFI / INTL 2008->2012 800 REAR

3158 A POLARIS RZR S 800 EFI 2009->2014 800 REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 6x6 EFI 2010->2014 800 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 6X6 FOREST 2012 800 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI /HO 2005->2014 800 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI TOURING 2008->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI TOURING INTL 2008->2009 800 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 FOREST 2012 800 FRONT

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 X2 EFI 2007->2009 800 FRONT / REAR

3158 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 1000 XP  2016->2019 1000 FRONT

3159 A HUSQVARNA CR 65 2012->2014 65 REAR

3159 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2014->2020 85 REAR

3159 A HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2014->2020 85 REAR

3159 A KTM FREERIDE E-SM ( E-RIDE) 2015->2016 elect REAR

3159 A KTM FREERIDE E-XC ( E-RIDE) 2012->2020 elect REAR

3159 A KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2011->2020 85 REAR

3159 A KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2013->2020 85 REAR

3159 A KTM SXS 85 2012->2015 85 REAR

3159 A KTM SX 105 2011 105 REAR

3159 A KTM FREERIDE 250 F 2018->2020 250 REAR

3159 A KTM FREERIDE 250 R (2T) 2012->2017 250 REAR

3159 A KTM FREERIDE 350 R 2012->2017 350 REAR

3159 A OHVALE GP-O 110 4 SPEED 2017->2022 110 REAR

3159 A OHVALE GP-O 110 AUTOMATIC 2017->2022 110 REAR

3159 A OHVALE GP-O 160 4 SPEED 2017->2022 160 REAR

3159 A OHVALE GP-2 190 DAYTONA 2021->2022 190 REAR

3159 A OHVALE GP-O 190 DAYTONA 2017->2022 190 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 125 EXTREME 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 125 EXTREME 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 125 TRAIL 2013->2015 125 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 200 ENDURO PRO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 200 M/X PRO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 200 SUPERMOTO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO PRO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 200 EXTREME 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2012->2014 200 REAR

3173 A AJP PR3 240 MX PRO 2013->2015 240 REAR
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3173 A AJP PR4 240 EXTREME 2013->2015 240 REAR

3173 A AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2010->2015 250 REAR

3173 A AJP PR5 250 EXTREME 2012->2015 250 REAR

3173 A AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2010->2015 250 REAR

3178 A YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MW 2014->2016 125 FRONT

3178 A YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MWS 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3178 A YAMAHA TRICITY 150 MWS-A 2016->2020 150 FRONT

3178 A YAMAHA TRICITY 300 2020 300 FRONT

3179 A SUZUKI ADDRESS 110 UK 2018->2020 110 FRONT

3179 A SUZUKI UB 125 BURGMAN 2023 125 FRONT

3179 A YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MW 2014->2016 125 FRONT

3179 A YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MWS 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3179 A YAMAHA TRICITY 150 MWS-A 2016->2020 150 FRONT

3179 A YAMAHA TRICITY 300 2020 300 FRONT

3180 A HONDA WAWE 110 AFS 2012->2019 110 FRONT

3180 A HONDA C 125 SUPER CUB 2019->2020 125 FRONT

3180 A HONDA WAWE 125 2012->2015 125 FRONT

3180 A HONDA GTR 150 (CUB Type) 2019->2023 150 FRONT

3180 A KAWASAKI Z 125 PRO 2017->2018 125 FRONT

3181 A HONDA VISION 110 2017->2019 110 FRONT

3182 A YAMAHA N-MAX 125 GPD-A 2015->2019 125 FRONT

3182 A YAMAHA N-MAX 155 GPD-A (150CC) 2017->2019 155 FRONT

3183 A HONDA NH 80 LEAD 1986->1988 80 FRONT

3183 A HONDA RS 125 R 1988->1990 125 REAR

3183 A HONDA RS 125 R 1991->1994 125 REAR

3183 A KYMCO MANBOY 50 1995->2000 50 FRONT

3183 A KYMCO ZAP 50 1995->2000 50 FRONT

3183 A KYMCO YUP 90 1995->1999 90 FRONT

3183 A SYM BULLET 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3183 A SYM CINDERELLA 50 2001->2002 50 FRONT

3183 A SYM DD 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3183 A SYM FEEL BIG 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3183 A SYM MIO 50 2005->2007 50 FRONT

3183 A SYM PURE 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3183 A SYM CINDERELLA 100 2001-> 100 FRONT

3183 A SYM MIO 100 2005-> 100 FRONT

3187 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2010->2012 125 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2010->2012 125 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2010->2012 125 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 125 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 200 ENDURO PRO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3187 A AJP PR4 200 SUPERMOTO PRO 2010->2011 200 REAR

3187 A APRILIA RS4 125 (pinza AJP) 2011->2019 125 REAR

3187 A DERBI GPR 125 4T 2009 125 REAR

3187 A DERBI TERRA 125 2007->2008 125 REAR

3187 A RIEJU MRT-PRO 50 2009->2012 50 REAR

3187 A RIEJU MRT-PRO 50 SUPERMOTARD 2009->2012 50 REAR

3187 A SUZUKI GN 125 1982->1993 125 FRONT

3187 A SUZUKI GS 125 1985->1994 125 FRONT

3187 A TGB 101 R 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3187 A TGB 101 S 50 2000-> 50 FRONT

3187 A TGB 202 T 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3187 A TGB 409 50 2002-> 50 FRONT

3187 A TGB 409 50 J 2000-> 50 FRONT

3187 A TGB CORONA 50 2003-> 50 FRONT
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3191 A APRILIA NA 850 MANA GT 2009->2016 850 HANDBRAKE

3191 A APRILIA SRV 850 2012->2019 850 HANDBRAKE

3191 A BMW C EVOLUTION ( ELECTRIC) 2012-> elect HANDBRAKE

3191 A BMW C 600 SPORT 2012->2015 600 HANDBRAKE

3191 A BMW C 650 GT 2012->2020 650 HANDBRAKE

3191 A BMW C 650 SPORT 2016->2020 650 HANDBRAKE

3191 A GILERA GP 800 2008-> 800 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2006->2008 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA SW-T 400 2009-> 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA SW-T 400 ABS 2009-> 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC 2001->2007 600 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC ABS 2003->2008 600 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA SW-T 600 2011->2018 600 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA DN-01 680 2008->2011 680 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA CTX 700 D ABS (w/DTC) 2013->2015 700 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA CTX 700 ND ABS (w/DTC) 2014->2015 700 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NC 700 D INTEGRA 2012->2013 700 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NC 700 SD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NC 700 XD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NC 750 D INTEGRA (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NC 750 S (w/DTC) 2014->2018 750 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NC 750 X (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA NM4 750 VULTUS ABS (w/DTC) 2015->2018 750 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA X-ADV 750 2017->2019 750 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN 2016->2019 1000 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2018->2019 1000 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN 2020->2022 1100 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2020->2022 1100 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA VFR 1200 F (w/DCT) 2010->2019 1200 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA VFR 1200 XDC CROSSTOURER (w/DCT) 2012->2019 1200 HANDBRAKE

3191 A HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING 2018->2020 1800 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 1998->2002 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 2006->2007 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4TS PORT EURO3 2006->2008 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 2004->2005 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST PTT 2005->2011 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 2006->2008 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IBRIDO 2009->2012 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE 2008->2009 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE TOURING 2011->2012 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 125 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2013 125 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 2006->2007 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 IE 2006->2008 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 SPORT 2006->2008 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 2006->2008 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 LT 2008->2009 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 250 MIC 2008->2009 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X EVO 250 EVO 2007->2013 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X7 250 EURO 3 2008-> 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X9 250 2000->2003 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X9 250 AMALFI 2000-> 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004->2006 250 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 TOURER EURO 3 2009->2010 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO CARNABY 300 CRUISER 2009-> 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE MIC 2010->2011 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE TOURING 2011->2012 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014 300 HANDBRAKE
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3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 SPORT ABS 2014 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2015 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN LT ERL 2011->2012 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER 2008-> 300 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X10 350 4T 4V IE 2012-> 350 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 2007->2008 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2008->2010 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT TOURING 2011 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 2009-> 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 MIC 2008->2010 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL TOURING 2011 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X EVO 400 EURO 3 2007->2011 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X8 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014-> 500 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2013 500 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 RL SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2012 500 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT ABS 2014-> 500 HANDBRAKE

3191 A PIAGGIO X10 500 4T 4V IE 2012-> 500 HANDBRAKE

3194 A KAWASAKI KLX 125 L 2003->2006 125 FRONT

3194 A KAWASAKI KMX 125 1999->2003 125 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI TR 50 STREET MAGIC 1998-> 50 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI RM 80 1996->2001 80 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI RM 85 2002->2004 85 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI HOKUTO 110 UG 2000-> 110 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI AN 125 1995->2000 125 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI DR Z 125 L 2003->2020 125 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 125 UC 1998->2000 125 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 125 UC 2001-> 125 REAR

3194 A SUZUKI AN 150 1996->2000 150 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 150 UC 1999->2000 150 FRONT

3194 A SUZUKI EPICURO 150 UC 2001 150 REAR

3195 A YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2018->2020 125 REAR

3195 A YAMAHA MT-25 250 2016->2017 250 REAR

3195 A YAMAHA YZF R25 250 2015->2019 250 REAR

3195 A YAMAHA X-MAX 300 ABS (CZD300A) 2017->2020 300 REAR

3195 A YAMAHA MT-03 320 2016->2021 320 REAR

3195 A YAMAHA YZF R3 320 2015->2023 320 REAR

3199 A PGO 50 BUGDRIDER 2006 50 FRONT

3199 A PGO BR 150 BUXTER 2005-> 150 FRONT

3199 A PGO BR 150 E BUGDRIDER 2004->2007 150 FRONT

3199 A PGO BR 200 BUGDRIDER 2007 200 FRONT

3199 A PGO BR 200 BUXTER 2005-> 200 FRONT

3199 A PGO BR 250 BUXTER 2005-> 250 FRONT

3199 A PGO BR 250 E BUGDRIDER 2005->2007 250 FRONT

3199 A QUADZILLA XRV 250 E 2006->2007 250 FRONT

3199 A QUADZILLA XRV 250 OFF ROAD 2006->2007 250 FRONT

3205 A CPI HUSSAR 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3205 A CPI OLIVER 50 all models 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3205 A CPI POPCORN 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC IDEO 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC ROC 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC STROKE 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC XOR 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC IDEO 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC SOHO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC STROKE 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3205 A GENERIC XOR 125 2005-> 125 FRONT
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3205 A KEEWAY 50 FOCUS 2006->2015 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 50 MATRIX 2006->2015 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 50 MATRIX ELECTRIC 2010->2015 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 50 MATRIX RACING SPORT 2010->2016 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY F-NKD 50 2010->2011 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY FLASH 50 ELECTRIC 2010->2012 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY RY8 50 2007->2016 50 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 125 FOCUS 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 125 MATRIX 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 125 MATRIX RACING SPORT 2010->2016 125 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 150 FOCUS 2006->2009 150 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 150 MATRIX 2006->2008 150 FRONT

3205 A KEEWAY 150 MATRIX RACING SPORT 2010->2012 150 FRONT

3205 A KYMCO CALYPSO 50 1997->1999 50 FRONT

3205 A KYMCO HEROISM 50 1997->1999 50 FRONT

3205 A KYMCO CALYPSO 125 1999 125 FRONT

3205 A KYMCO HEROISM  125 1995->1997 125 FRONT

3205 A KYMCO HEROISM 150 1995->1997 150 FRONT

3205 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 SIXTIES 2011-> 50 FRONT

3205 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 SPORTLINE 2011-> 50 FRONT

3205 A PEUGEOT SV 80 EXECUTIVE 1996-> 80 FRONT

3220 A AJS CADWELL 125 2019 125 REAR

3220 A APRILIA AFI 50 1989 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA AFI 50 AE all models 1987->1988 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA AFI 50 EUROPA 1990->1992 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA AFI 50 FUTURA 1990->1992 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA ET 50 AE 1987-> 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA EUROPA 50 1991->1992 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA MX 50 2003->2005 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA MX 50 MOTARD 1995->2003 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA RS 50 1996->2005 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA RS 50 REPLICA 2003->2005 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA RX 50 1989->1998 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA RX 50 RACING 2003->2006 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 1987-> 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA TUAREG 50 RALLY 1990->1992 50 REAR

3220 A APRILIA CLIMBER 240 1988->1990 240 REAR

3220 A APRILIA CLIMBER 275 1989->1992 275 REAR

3220 A BETA KR 50 1987-> 50 REAR

3220 A BETA KR 50 ADVENTURE 1987-> 50 REAR

3220 A BETA ALP 350 4.0 2003 350 REAR

3220 A BETA MOTARD 350 4.0 2003 350 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA BLUES 50 1989-> 50 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA COCIS 50 1988 50 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA LUCKY EXPLORER 50 1988-> 50 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA W4 PRO ACTION 50 1994-> 50 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA COCIS 80 1989-> 80 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA W4 PRO ACTION 80 1994-> 80 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA ALETTA 125 ELECTRA ->1983 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA ALETTA 125 ELECTRA CLASSIC 1987-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA ALETTA 125 ELECTRA ruota integrale 1988-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA ALETTA 125 ORO S2 1986-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A CAGIVA BLUES 125 1993-> 125 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA CRUISER 125 1987-> 125 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA DAKAR 125 1985-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 125 ->1986 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA GP 125 S ALETTA ORO 1985-> 125 FRONT / REAR
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3220 A CAGIVA N 125 1991-> 125 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA SST 125 LOW RIDER 1983-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA SST 125 ruota integrale 1981-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA SST 125 ruota raggi 1981-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA SXT 125 1982-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA TAMANACO 125 1988-> 125 REAR

3220 A CAGIVA WSXT 125 ALETTA ROSSA 1983-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA XSST 125 1981-> 125 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 200 1985 200 FRONT

3220 A CAGIVA ELEFANT 200 A.E. 1986-> 200 FRONT

3220 A DERBI GPR 50 SPORT 1996->2001 50 REAR

3220 A DERBI GPR 75 SPORT 1990 75 REAR

3220 A FANTIC CABALLERO 50 RC 1990-> 50 REAR

3220 A FANTIC KOALA  50 1987-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3220 A FANTIC OASIS  50 0,1 1986->1987 50 REAR

3220 A FANTIC RAIDER 125 1983-> 125 FRONT

3220 A FANTIC RAIDER 125 LC 1983-> 125 FRONT

3220 A FANTIC SPORT  125 HP1 (FM.265) 1985-> 125 FRONT

3220 A GARELLI GTA 125 1986 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A GARELLI TIGER 125 XLE 1986-> 125 REAR

3220 A GILERA NGR 250 1985-> 250 FRONT

3220 A HRD FORMULA 125 LS 1986-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A HRD PLATINO 125 SL 1986-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A HRD SILVER 125 HOUSE 1986-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A JCM VEGA 233 1988-> 233 REAR

3220 A JCM EUROPA 325 1989-> 325 REAR

3220 A JCM VEGA 333 1988-> 333 REAR

3220 A KTM SX 65 1998->2003 65 REAR

3220 A KTM MX 80 2000->2002 80 REAR

3220 A KYMCO B 125 FREEWAY 1993->1995 125 FRONT

3220 A LAVERDA 125 (pinza Brembo) 1982-> 125 FRONT

3220 A LAVERDA GS 125 LESMO 1990-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A LAVERDA LB  125 CUSTOM 125 FRONT

3220 A LAVERDA LB  125 STRADA 125 FRONT

3220 A LAVERDA LB  125 UNO 125 FRONT

3220 A MALAGUTI ES 50 DUNE 1989-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3220 A MALANCA MARK  125 1985-> 125 FRONT

3220 A MALANCA OB ONE  125 6M 1985-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A MALANCA OB ONE  125 RACING 1985-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3220 A PUCH CROSS  250 1986-> 250 REAR

3235 A SWM OUTLAW 125 2020 125 REAR

3235 A SWM RS 125 R 2018->2020 125 REAR

3235 A SWM SM 125 R 2018->2020 125 REAR

3235 A SWM VAREZ 125 2020-> 125 REAR

3235 A SWM GRAN MILANO 440 2015->2020 440 REAR

3235 A SWM GRAN TURISMO 440 2015->2017 440 REAR

3235 A SWM SILVER VASE 440 SV 2015->2019 440 REAR

3235 A SWM ACE OF SPADES 500 2018->2021 500 REAR

3235 A SWM GRAN MILANO 500 OUTLAW 2018->2021 500 REAR

3238 A GAS GAS MC E5 2021 elect FRONT / REAR

3238 A GAS GAS MC 50 2021->2023 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A HUSQVARNA EE 2020 elect FRONT

3238 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 PRO SENJOR 2006-> 50 REAR

3238 A HUSQVARNA CR 50 SENJOR 2006-> 50 REAR

3238 A HUSQVARNA SM 50 2010-> 50 REAR

3238 A HUSQVARNA TC 50 2017->2020 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A HUSQVARNA TC 50 MINI 2017->2020 50 FRONT / REAR
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3238 A KTM SX-E 2019->2022 elect FRONT / REAR

3238 A KTM SX 50 2009->2022 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A KTM SX 50 JUNIOR LC 2002->2004 50 FRONT

3238 A KTM SX 50 MINI 2009->2022 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A KTM SX 50 PRO JUNIOR LC 2002-> 50 FRONT

3238 A KTM SX 50 PRO SENJOR LC 2002->2003 50 FRONT

3238 A KTM SX 50 PRO SENJOR LC 2004-> 50 REAR

3238 A KTM SX 50 SENJOR ADVENTURE 2004-> 50 FRONT

3238 A KTM SX 50 SUPERMOTO 2006-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A KTM SX 65 2004->2008 65 REAR

3238 A LEM L2 - L3 50 CROSS 2003-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A LEM RX 65 2005-> 65 FRONT / REAR

3238 A METRAKIT BIG FOOT 50 2008-> 50 REAR

3238 A METRAKIT MONGOOSE 50 2008-> 50 REAR

3238 A METRAKIT PRO 50 2008-> 50 REAR

3238 A METRAKIT SRM 110 4T 2007-> 110 REAR

3238 A POLINI X1- X2 50 R 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3238 A POLINI X5 65 RP 2005-> 65 FRONT / REAR

3241 A HONDA ATC 200 X 1983->1985 200 REAR

3241 A HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 125 REAR

3241 A HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 250 REAR

3241 A SUZUKI RM 125 1988 125 REAR

3241 A SUZUKI LT 230 S 1985->1988 230 REAR

3241 A SUZUKI TS 240 X 1988-> 240 FRONT

3241 A SUZUKI LT 250 RF/RG 1985->1986 250 REAR

3241 A SUZUKI RM 250 1987->1988 250 REAR

3241 A SUZUKI RM 500 1987-> 500 REAR

3241 A SUZUKI DR 800 Z 1988->1989 800 REAR

3241 A YAMAHA YZ 125 1989 125 REAR

3241 A YAMAHA YZ 250 1989 250 REAR

3241 A YAMAHA YZ 360 1989-> 360 REAR

3241 A YAMAHA YZ 360 RALLY 1990->1993 360 REAR

3244 A BETA EVO 125 2T 2013-> 125 REAR

3244 A BETA EVO 200 2T 2013-> 200 REAR

3244 A BETA EVO 250 2T 2013-> 250 REAR

3244 A BETA EVO 250 4T 2013-> 250 REAR

3244 A BETA EVO 300 2T 2013-> 300 REAR

3244 A BETA EVO 300 4T 2013-> 300 REAR

3246 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014 300 FRONT

3246 A PIAGGIO MP3 300 SPORT ABS 2014 300 FRONT

3246 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014-> 500 FRONT

3246 A PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT ABS 2014-> 500 FRONT

3256 A HM CRE 50 (fino a telaio nr.1000) 50 REAR

3256 A YAMAHA YSR 50 1986-> 50 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA YSR 60 1986-> 60 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA TDR 80 1989-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3256 A YAMAHA YSR 80 1986-> 80 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA DT 125 LC 1986->1987 125 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA RT 180 1995-> 180 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA DT 200 R 1987->1991 200 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA DT 200 R 1988->1991 200 REAR

3256 A YAMAHA XT 350 1985->1995 350 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA XT E 500 2000-> 500 REAR

3256 A YAMAHA TT 600 N 1985->1988 600 FRONT

3256 A YAMAHA XT 600 4 VALVES 1987->1990 600 REAR

3256 A YAMAHA XT Z 600 TENERE 1988->1990 600 REAR

3257 A APRILIA MX 125 SUPERMOTO 2007-> 125 REAR
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3257 A APRILIA PEGASO 125 1992->1999 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA RX 125 1990 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1989->1990 125 REAR

3257 A APRILIA PEGASO 600 1989->1991 600 REAR

3257 A APRILIA TUAREG 600 WIND 1989-> 600 REAR

3257 A APRILIA TUAREG 600 WIND PARIS-DAKAR 1989-> 600 REAR

3257 A APRILIA MOTO  650 6.5 1995->1996 650 REAR

3257 A APRILIA PEGASO 650 1991->1995 650 REAR

3257 A CAGIVA WMX 50 1989-> 50 REAR

3257 A CAGIVA N 90 ENDURO 1990-> 90 REAR

3257 A FANTIC BIG WEEL 50 1994-> 50 REAR

3257 A FANTIC GRINTA  50 1995-> 50 REAR

3257 A FANTIC LEADER  50 1995-> 50 REAR

3257 A GARELLI BIG WHEEL 50 1993-> 50 REAR

3257 A GILERA EAGLET  50 1996-> 50 REAR

3257 A GILERA RC 50 TOP RALLY 1990-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3257 A HM CRE 50 (da telaio nr.2819) 50 REAR

3257 A LEM FLASH 50 1994-> 50 FRONT

3257 A MALAGUTI F 10 50 1992->1993 50 FRONT

3257 A MZ BAGHIRA 660 1996-> 660 REAR

3257 A MZ BLACK PANTHER 660 2000-> 660 REAR

3257 A MZ MASTIFF 660 1996-> 660 REAR

3257 A MZ STREET MOTO 660 2000-> 660 REAR

3257 A PEUGEOT SV 50 ROLLAND GARROS 1993-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT SV 50 SPORT 1993-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT SV 50 T (forcella telescopica) 1993-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 50 1998-> 50 FRONT

3257 A PEUGEOT VIVACITY 100 1998 100 FRONT

3257 A SACHS X ROAD 125 2005-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS XTC 125 2000->2007 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS ZX 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS ZZ 125 1999-> 125 REAR

3257 A SACHS MAD ASS 500 2005-> 500 REAR

3257 A SACHS ROADSTER 650 V 1.6 2001-> 650 REAR

3257 A SACHS ROADSTER 800 V 2 2000-> 800 REAR

3257 A SIMSON RS 125 2001-> 125 REAR

3257 A YAMAHA TDR 125 (Italia) 1989->1993 125 REAR

3259 A NIU M+ 2018-> elect FRONT

3259 A NIU M1 2018-> elect FRONT

3259 A NIU U 2018-> elect FRONT

3264 A ATK (USA) ATK 560 1986 560 REAR

3264 A BETA MS  50 1980-> 50 FRONT

3264 A BETA SQUIRREL  50 1983-> 50 FRONT

3264 A CASAL RZ  50 50 FRONT

3264 A CIMATTI Gringo  50 old models 50 FRONT

3264 A FANTIC STRADA   50 SUPER SIX 1973-> 50 FRONT

3264 A GARELLI CICLONE  50 N DE LUXE SELF MIX L.C 50 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES CHOPPER  50 50 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES RX - 9 / RX - 9   50 AIRCOOLED 50 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES SUPRA 50 4 GP 50 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES ULTRA 50 1979->1983 50 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES AC 80 CHOP 1981-> 80 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES CHOPPER 80 1981-> 80 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES Lotus 80 SA 80 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES ULTRA 80 1981-> 80 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES ULTRA 80 RS 80 FRONT

3264 A HERCULES ULTRA 80 RS AC 80 FRONT
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3264 A HERCULES ULTRA 125 RS 125 FRONT

3264 A HOREX REBELL 80 N 80 FRONT

3264 A MACAL TR  50 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI CHOPPER 25 ->1982 25 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI FIFTY  50 HF ( freno a disco) ->1982 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI GRIZZLY  50 RCX / 12 1987-> 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI LX  50 SPORT ->1982 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI RCW  50 RONCO ->1982 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI VA  50 OLYMPIQUE ->1982 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI WC  50 WATER COOLED ->1982 50 FRONT

3264 A MALAGUTI CHOPPER 80 ->1982 80 FRONT

3264 A MALANCA GT 5  50 50 FRONT

3264 A MALANCA ST 54 54 FRONT

3264 A MALANCA 125 125 FRONT

3264 A MOTO GUZZI TURISMO  125 1974->1981 125 FRONT

3264 A MOTRON V 3  50 RID 50 FRONT

3264 A OSSA TU-YO  360 360 FRONT / REAR

3264 A PUCH GTL  50 50 FRONT

3264 A PUCH 80 /6 80 FRONT

3264 A PUCH 348 348 FRONT

3264 A PUCH 504 504 FRONT

3264 A PUCH 506 506 FRONT

3264 A PUCH 560 (Motore Rotax) 560 FRONT

3264 A REAL NEVADA 80 SPORT 80 FRONT

3264 A RIXE RS 80 W 80 FRONT

3264 A SACHS SA 80 LOTUS 80 FRONT

3264 A ZUNDAPP KS 50 SPORT 50 FRONT

3264 A ZUNDAPP KS 50 SUPER SPORT 50 FRONT

3264 A ZUNDAPP KS 100 100 FRONT

3264 A ZWEIRAD ROTH REBEL 50 SPORT 50 FRONT

3264 A ZWEIRAD ROTH REBEL 80 SPORT 80 FRONT

3272 A HONDA CRM 75 R 1989->1994 75 FRONT

3272 A HONDA CR 125 R 1987->1994 125 FRONT

3272 A HONDA CRM 125 1990->2001 125 FRONT

3272 A HONDA NX 125 TRANSCITY 1989->1997 125 FRONT

3272 A HONDA AX 1 250 1989->1994 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA CR 250 R 1987->1994 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA CRM 250 R 1989->1990 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA NSR 250 R SE-SP 1994-> 250 REAR

3272 A HONDA NX 250 1988->1990 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA NX 250 DOMINATOR 1987->1990 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA TRX 250 R FOURTRAX 1986->1989 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA TRX 250 X 1986->1989 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA XL 250 1990 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA XLR 250 R BAJA 1988->1990 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA XR 250 R 1990->1995 250 FRONT

3272 A HONDA CRE 260 1990-> 260 FRONT

3272 A HONDA ATC 350 X 1986 350 FRONT

3272 A HONDA RVF 400 1994->1996 400 REAR

3272 A HONDA VFR 400 R (NC 30) 1989->1992 400 REAR

3272 A HONDA CR 500 R 1987->1994 500 FRONT

3272 A HONDA XR 600 R 1988->1992 600 FRONT

3272 A HONDA XR 650 L 1993->1995 650 FRONT

3272 A HONDA NR 750 1992-> 750 REAR

3272 A HONDA RVF 750 RR (RC 45) 1994->1998 750 REAR

3272 A HONDA VFR 750 R (RC-30) 1988->1993 750 REAR

3272 A YAMAHA WR F 400 1998 400 FRONT
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3273 A KAWASAKI KR 150 SPORT 1998-> 150 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI GPX 250 R 1988->1995 250 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI GPX 250 R II (EX   G) 1988 250 FRONT / REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI GPX 250 R NINJA 1987 250 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI KR-1  250 1988 250 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI KR-1 250 (KR 250 B2) 1989 250 FRONT / REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI KR-1 250 (KR 250 C2/C3) 1990->1992 250 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI NINJA 250 R (EX) 1998->2007 250 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI ZXR 250 1989->1990 250 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI ZXR 250 1989->1995 250 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI ZXR 250 R 1989->1991 250 FRONT / REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI GPX 400 R 1987 400 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI GPX 400 R 1988 400 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI GPZ 400 R (ZX 400) 1988 400 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI ZR 400 XANTUS 1992->1995 400 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI ZR 400 ZEPHYR (ZR-C) 1989->1992 400 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI ZX-4 400 1988->1989 400 FRONT / REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI EX 500 1994->1996 500 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR 1990->1992 550 REAR

3273 A KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR (D from VIN B024010) 1993->2001 550 FRONT

3273 A KAWASAKI KR 1250 1989-> 1250 FRONT / REAR

3273 A SUZUKI RGV 250 1993->1995 250 REAR

3273 A SUZUKI RGV 250 GAMMA 1991->1992 250 REAR

3273 A SUZUKI RGV 500 GAMMA 1990-> 500 REAR

3273 A SUZUKI GSX 1100 1994->1995 1100 REAR

3278 A HONDA X8R S 50 SZX 1998-> 50 REAR

3278 A HONDA X8R X 50 SZX 1998-> 50 REAR

3278 A KYMCO SNIPER 50 DD 1994->1996 50 REAR

3278 A KYMCO HEROISM 150 1995->1997 150 REAR

3278 A SYM JET 50 SPORT X 2006->2010 50 REAR

3284 A BETA REV 80 2008-> 80 REAR

3284 A BETA REV 3 125 2006->2008 125 REAR

3284 A BETA REV 3 200 2006->2008 200 REAR

3284 A BETA REV 250 4T 2007->2008 250 REAR

3284 A BETA REV 3 250 2005->2008 250 REAR

3284 A BETA REV 3 270 2005->2008 270 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F3 675 S 2011->2012 675 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 750 S 2003->2005 750 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 750 SERIE ORO 2003->2005 750 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 750 S - S 1+1 1998->2004 750 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 750 SERIE ORO 1998->2004 750 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F3 800 2013->2020 800 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 2005->2008 910 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 R 2005->2009 910 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 S 2005->2009 910 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 920 2011->2014 920 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 989 S 2008->2009 989 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 990 S 2010->2011 990 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1000 RR 2020-> 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 2004->2006 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 312 R- 312 R 1+1- STOCK 312 2008 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 R CORSA CORTA 2012-> 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 R- RR- TRICOLORE - ECOLE DE CHASSE 2010->2013 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 RC 2015-> 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 RR CORSA CORTA 2012-> 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 S -  R - RR - S 1+1 - R 1+1 - RR 1+1 2006->2007 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 S- S 1+1 - AGO - TAMBURINI - STOCK 2002->2005 1000 REAR
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3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 SENNA 2006 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1000 STOCK - VELTRO- SBK Replica 2006->2008 1000 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1078 R 2008->2009 1078 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1078 RR 2009 1078 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1078 (1000cc) 2007 1078 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1078 312 R - 312 R 1+1 2008 1078 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1078 CC 2008->2011 1078 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA F4 1078 RR 2008->2011 1078 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 R 2010->2013 1090 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 RR 2012->2013 1090 REAR

3285 A MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 RR Corsa 2013-> 1090 REAR

3287 A YAMAHA JOG 50 CV (A/R) 2003->2008 50 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 125 PRO RACING 2014 125 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 125 PRO REPLICA 2013 125 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 250 PRO RACING 2014->2019 250 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 250 PRO REPLICA 2013->2014 250 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 280 PRO RACING 2014->2019 280 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 280 PRO REPLICA 2013 280 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 300 PRO RACING 2014->2019 300 FRONT

3290 A GAS GAS TXT 300 PRO REPLICA 2013 300 FRONT

3290 A HONDA COTA 260 4RIDE 2016->2019 260 FRONT

3290 A HONDA COTA 260 4RT RACE REPLICA 2017->2020 260 FRONT

3290 A HONDA COTA 300 RR 2016->2019 300 FRONT

3290 A HONDA COTA  301 RR 2020 301 FRONT

3290 A JOTAGAS JT 125 2014->2019 125 FRONT

3290 A JOTAGAS JT 250 2014->2019 250 FRONT

3290 A JOTAGAS JT 280 2014->2019 280 FRONT

3290 A JOTAGAS JT 300 2014->2019 300 FRONT

3290 A MONTESA COTA 260 4RIDE 2016->2019 260 FRONT

3290 A MONTESA COTA 260 4RT RACE REPLICA 2017->2020 260 FRONT

3290 A MONTESA COTA 300 RR 2016->2019 300 FRONT

3290 A MONTESA COTA  301 RR 2020 301 FRONT

3290 A OSSA TR 300 FACTORY R 2015-> 300 FRONT

3290 A VERTIGO COMBAT 300 CAMO 2015-> 300 FRONT

3290 A VERTIGO COMBAT 300 ICE HELL 2015-> 300 FRONT

3291 A ELSTARS BLADE 125 S 2010-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3291 A GENERIC SM 50 MINI TRIGGER 2008->2009 50 FRONT / REAR

3291 A GENERIC X 50 MINI TRIGGER 2008->2009 50 FRONT / REAR

3291 A ITALJET PIT JET 50 2007->2009 50 FRONT / REAR

3291 A ITALJET PIT JET 125 2007->2009 125 FRONT / REAR

3291 A LAMBRETTA PATO 50 2008->2009 50 FRONT

3291 A LIFAN LF 125 OFF ROAD 2007-> 125 FRONT

3291 A MOTOM SPASSO 50 2008->2009 50 FRONT

3291 A QUADZILLA WK 140 2006->2008 140 FRONT

3291 A STOMP ELITE 125 2007->2009 125 FRONT

3293 A BETA MINICROSS 50 R10 2011-> 50 REAR

3293 A BETA MINICROSS 50 R12 2011-> 50 REAR

3293 A LIFAN LF 125 OFF ROAD 2007-> 125 REAR

3293 A QUADZILLA WK 140 2006->2008 140 REAR

3293 A STOMP ELITE 125 2007->2009 125 REAR

3300 A KYMCO KXR 250 2003->2004 250 REAR

3301 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 250 ES 1999->2004 250 REAR

3301 A POLARIS XPLORER 250 4x4 2000 250 REAR

3301 A POLARIS MAGNUM 325 4x4 2000 325 REAR

3301 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 325 2000->2005 325 REAR

3301 A POLARIS XPEDITION 325 2000 325 REAR

3301 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 330 TRAIL BLAZER 2004 330 REAR
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3301 A POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 TRAIL BOSS 2003->2007 330 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 335 SPORTSMAN 1999->2000 335 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 400 1998->2002 400 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SPORT 400 1999->2000 400 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 2001->2002 400 REAR

3301 A POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 400 2003 400 REAR

3301 A POLARIS XPLORER 400 1999->2000 400 REAR

3301 A POLARIS XPEDITION 425 4x4 2000 425 REAR

3301 A POLARIS DIESEL 455 1999->2000 455 REAR

3301 A POLARIS MAGNUM 500 4x4 RMK 1999->2001 500 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 4x4 1998->2004 500 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / 4X4 1998->2004 500 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN  500 / 500RSE 1998->2000 500 REAR

3301 A POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 / SWED / REM.ED 1999->2002 500 REAR

3301 A POLARIS WORKER 500 4x4 EBS 1998->2000 500 REAR

3302 A KAWASAKI KX 65 2000->2020 65 FRONT

3302 A SUZUKI RM 65 2003->2006 65 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KX 80 1997->2000 80 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KX 85 2001->2022 85 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KX 100 1997->2020 100 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KL 250 SUPER SHERPA 1997-> 250 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KFX 450 R 2008->2015 450 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KVF 650 2001->2003 650 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KVF 650 PRAIRIE 2002->2003 650 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KFX 700 V FORCE 2004->2013 700 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KSV 700 V FORCE 2004->2011 700 FRONT

3304 A KAWASAKI KVF 700 PRAIRIE 2004->2013 700 FRONT

3304 A SUZUKI RM 85 2005->2022 85 FRONT

3304 A SUZUKI RM 100 2003 100 FRONT

3304 A SUZUKI QUADRUNNER 700 TWIN PEAKS 2004-> 700 FRONT

3019 B ITALJET JUPITER 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3019 B ITALJET JUPITER 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3019 B ITALJET JUPITER 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

3019 B JIANSHE JS 1253 2002-> 1253 FRONT

3019 B JINCHENG JC 150 T-D 2006-> 150 FRONT

3019 B KEEWAY 250 SUPERSHADOW 2006->2009 250 FRONT

3019 B LONCIN LX 150 6 2002-> 150 FRONT

3019 B MBK YP 250 SKYLINER 2000->2003 250 FRONT

3019 B MBK YP 400 SKYLINER 2004-> 400 FRONT

3019 B MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2001->2002 1000 REAR

3019 B YAMAHA SR 125 1997->2003 125 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA TDR 125 1993->2003 125 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XV 125 VIRAGO 1997->2001 125 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 125 DRAGSTAR 2000->2004 125 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 125 VIRAGO 1997->2000 125 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA TZR 150 R 2000 150 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP 1996->2003 250 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP ABS 2003-> 250 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY DX 250 YP 1998->1999 250 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 250 DRAGSTAR 2001->2004 250 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 250 VIRAGO 1995->2000 250 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2005->2011 400 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP ABS 2009->2011 400 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA SR 400 2014->2016 400 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJR 400 1993->1996 400 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2004->2007 500 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP ABS 2005->2007 500 FRONT
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3019 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER 2004->2007 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER ABS 2006->2008 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA FZ6 N 600 2004->2007 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA FZ6 NS 600 2005->2006 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA FZ6R 600 2009->2014 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJ 600 N 1998->2003 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJ S 600 DIVERSION 1998->2003 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJ6 600 DIVERSION 2009->2015 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJ6 F 600 DIVERSION 2009->2016 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJ6 N 600 DIVERSION 2009->2016 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XJ6 S 600 DIVERSION 2009->2015 600 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA MT-03 660 2006->2014 660 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 A DRAG STAR CLASSIC 2000->2006 1100 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 DRAG STAR 1999->2004 1100 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2007->2016 1300 FRONT

3019 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 CUSTOM 2014->2016 1300 FRONT

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 50 DITECH 2001->2004 50 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH E (carburatore) 2000->2002 50 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SR 50 H20 DITECH EURO 2 2002->2003 50 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SR 50 R FACTORY (motore Piaggio) 2004->2005 50 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SR 50 STREET 2005-> 50 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ARECIFE 125 (spagna) 2003->2006 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 2003->2011 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA RS 125 2006->2011 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 2004->2006 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Piaggio) 2003 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Rotax) 1999->2003 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 EU3 2006->2007 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 GT 1999->2003 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 IE LIGHT 2008->2010 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 LIGHT 2007->2008 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 2004->2005 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 CUBE 2008->2010 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 EU3 2006->2008 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 STREET 2012 125 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 150 1998->2003 150 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 150 GT 2004-> 150 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ARECIFE 200 (spagna) 2003-> 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 200 2003->2005 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 2001->2003 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 (motore Piaggio) 2003-> 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 CLASS 2010-> 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 GT 2002-> 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 IE LIGHT 2012-> 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 2004->2005 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 CUBE 2009-> 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 EU3 2006->2008 200 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 2003->2006 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 IE 2007-> 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 1999->2001 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 ST 2001->2004 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 250 2004->2006 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 250 IE 2006->2009 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 250 LIGHT 2006->2008 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 CUBE 2008->2012 250 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 EU3 2006-> 250 REAR
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3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 300 2010->2011 300 REAR

3020 B APRILIA LEONARDO 300 2002->2004 300 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 300 LIGHT 2009->2010 300 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 300 SPECIAL IE 2009-> 300 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 CUBE 2008-> 300 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 STREET 2012 300 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 400 SPRINT 2005->2008 400 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 IE 2006-> 400 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 LIGHT 2006->2008 400 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ARECIFE 500 (spagna) 2002->2004 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 2002->2004 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 SPRINT 2005->2008 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 2002->2006 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 CLASS 2010-> 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 IE 2007-> 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 LIGHT 2006->2008 500 REAR

3020 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 URBAN 2006->2011 500 REAR

3020 B BENELLI VELVET 250 1999-> 250 REAR

3020 B BENELLI VELVET 250 TOURING 2001-> 250 REAR

3020 B BETA EIKON 50 2004-> 50 REAR

3020 B BETA EIKON 125 ->1998 125 REAR

3020 B BETA EIKON 150 2004-> 150 REAR

3020 B DERBI RAMBLA 125 2009->2011 125 REAR

3020 B DERBI RAMBLA 250 2009-> 250 REAR

3020 B DERBI RAMBLA 300 2010->2011 300 REAR

3020 B HYOSUNG GD 250 EXIV-R 2015-> 250 REAR

3020 B HYOSUNG GT 252 IR 2015-> 252 REAR

3020 B HYOSUNG GT 650 IR 2015-> 650 REAR

3020 B KEEWAY 125 SUPERLIGHT 2017->2019 125 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI F 18 125 WARRIOR 2000->2002 125 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON 125 1999->2002 125 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING 2002 125 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON R 125 RESTYLING EURO 2 2003->2004 125 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 125 2003-> 125 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI F 18 150 WARRIOR 2000->2002 150 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON T 150 1999->2001 150 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON R 180 2001->2002 180 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON 200 1999->2001 200 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON S 200 RESTYLING 2002->2003 200 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 200 2003 200 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON RS 250 RESTYLING 2004 250 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON S 250 1999->2001 250 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 2005->2006 250 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI PASSWORD 250 EU 3 2007->2008 250 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI PHANTOM MAX 250 2004 250 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 2002 400 REAR

3020 B MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 RESTYLING 2002->2004 400 REAR

3021 B BENELLI BN 125 2018->2021 125 REAR

3021 B BENELLI CAFFE  NERO 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

3021 B DAELIM ROADWIN 125 2004-> 125 REAR

3021 B DAELIM SV 125 S3 2011-> 125 REAR

3021 B DAELIM ROADWIN 150 X5 2006-> 150 REAR

3021 B DAELIM ROADWIN 250 2008-> 250 REAR

3021 B DUCATI ST4  916 2002->2003 916 REAR

3021 B HONDA NSR 75 NS-1 1992->2000 75 FRONT

3021 B HONDA NSF 100 2006-> 100 FRONT

3021 B HONDA LS 125 R 2000-> 125 REAR
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3021 B HONDA VT 125 C SHADOW 1999->2008 125 FRONT

3021 B HONDA XLV 125 VARADERO 2001->2011 125 FRONT

3021 B HONDA TA 200 SHADOW 2002->2005 200 FRONT / REAR

3021 B HONDA CBF 250 2004->2006 250 FRONT

3021 B HONDA CB 300 2010-> 300 FRONT

3021 B HUSQVARNA WR 250 2007->2013 250 REAR

3021 B KEEWAY 100 PARTNER 2006->2010 100 FRONT

3021 B KEEWAY 110 PARTNER 2006->2007 110 FRONT

3021 B KEEWAY 125 SPEED 2006->2012 125 REAR

3021 B KEEWAY 150 SPEED 2006->2009 150 REAR

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 2005->2008 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO B&W 50 EURO 2 2003->2006 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO DINK 50 1997 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO DINK 50 4T 2007 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO DINK 50 LC 1998->2002 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO K PIPE 50 2012->2013 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO NEW DINK 50 2008->2013 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO NEW SENTO 50 2011->2015 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO SENTO 50 2008->2010 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO SPACER 50 1999->2006 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO SUPER 9 50 AC - LC 2002->2007 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO SUPER 9 50 SPORT EURO 2 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO TOP BOY 50 RACER / CROSS 2001->2005 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO YAGER 50 2001->2007 50 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO COBRA 100 RACER 1999->2003 100 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO TOP BOY 100 1997-> 100 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 4T 2005->2008 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 R 16+ 2014->2016 125 REAR

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY PLUS 125 E4 2016 125 REAR

3021 B KYMCO B&W 125 BET & WIN 2000->2006 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO CK-1 125 2014-> 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO DINK 125 1996->2005 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO DINK 125 EURO 3 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO DINK 125 I EURO 3 2006->2009 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 2001->2004 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO K PIPE 125 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO LIKE 125 2009->2016 125 REAR

3021 B KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 2001->2009 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO NEW DINK 125 2008->2010 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I DD 2015 125 REAR

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I E4 2016->2017 125 REAR

3021 B KYMCO PULSAR 125 2001->2013 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO QUANNON 125 2008->2012 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO SPACER 125 1999->2003 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO YAGER 125 2001->2007 125 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO YAGER 125 GT 2009 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO ZING 125 1996->2014 125 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY 150 R 16 2008-> 150 REAR

3021 B KYMCO B&W 150 BET & WIN 2000-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO DINK 150 CLASSIC 2002 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO DINK 150 CLASSIC EURO 2 2003 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO DINK 150 LX 1998->2000 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 2001->2004 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO HIPSTER 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO MOVIE 150 EURO 3 2006->2007 150 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO MOVIE 150 XL 2001->2004 150 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 150 I E4 2016->2017 150 REAR
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3021 B KYMCO QUANNON 150 2010->2014 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO SPACER 150 1999-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO YAGER 150 2001->2015 150 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO ZING 150 1999->2013 150 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY 200 i R 16 2009->2011 200 REAR

3021 B KYMCO AGILITY 200 R 16+ 2011->2017 200 REAR

3021 B KYMCO DINK 200 CLASSIC 2004 200 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO DINK 200 EURO 3 i 2006->2007 200 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO I NEW DINK 200 2008->2012 200 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO LIKE 200 i 2009->2016 200 REAR

3021 B KYMCO NEW DINK 200 2008-> 200 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO YAGER 200 2004->2013 200 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO B&W 250 BET & WIN 2000->2002 250 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO B&W 250 EURO 2 2003 250 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE 250 2003->2005 250 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 i 2007-> 250 FRONT

3021 B KYMCO YUP 250 2003-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3021 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 I 2008->2010 300 FRONT

3021 B LEXMOTO SK 125 E4 2019->2021 125 FRONT

3021 B LONCIN LX 110 4 2002-> 110 FRONT

3021 B LONCIN LX 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3021 B MZ RT 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

3021 B MZ SM 125 1999->2001 125 REAR

3021 B MZ SX 125 1999->2001 125 REAR

3021 B SUZUKI FX 125 125 FRONT

3021 B SYM RS 125 2005-> 125 REAR

3021 B SYM RS 21 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3021 B SYM SHARK 125 2000-> 125 REAR

3021 B SYM RS 150 2005-> 150 REAR

3021 B TGB BUFFALO 50 2003-> 50 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 750 1991->1992 750 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 885 900 1993->1994 900 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 900 900 SUPER 3  750 1994->1996 900 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1996->2003 900 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 998 1000 1991->1992 1000 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 1180 1200 1993->1998 1200 REAR

3021 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1996->2003 1200 REAR

3021 B TVS APACHE RTR 160 HYPER EDGE 2010-> 160 FRONT

3021 B TVS APACHE RTR 180 2009-> 180 FRONT

3021 B TVS APACHE RTR 200 2016-> 200 FRONT

3021 B VOXAN SCRAMBLER 1000 2001->2003 1000 REAR

3021 B YAMAHA YS 250 Fazer (Brasil) (1S41/2/3) 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3021 B YAMAHA XTZ 750 SUPER TENERE 1989->1995 750 REAR

3022 B MBK YP 250 SKYLINER 2000->2003 250 REAR

3022 B MBK YP 400 SKYLINER 2004-> 400 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA RZ 50 (5FC1/2) 2002 50 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA CRYPTON 105 T 1998-> 105 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA V 110 SPORTY 1996 110 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA TW 125 1999->2002 125 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA TW 125 R - S 2003->2004 125 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP ABS 2011 125 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2013->2017 125 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA DT 175 2000-> 175 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA TW 200 2001->2002 200 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA CELLOW 225 1997-> 225 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA ST 225 BRONCO 1997 225 FRONT
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3022 B YAMAHA TW 225 (5VC1/2) 2003 225 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA XT 225 2001->2006 225 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP 2000->2003 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 250 YP ABS 2003-> 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA MAJESTY DX 250 YP 1998->1999 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA X-CITY 250 VP 2007->2013 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2005->2013 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP BLACK 2009 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP SPORT 2011->2012 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  250 YP ABS 2011->2016 250 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA XG 250 TRICKER 2004->2006 250 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA XT 250 X 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3022 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 1999->2002 600 REAR

3022 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2002->2003 1000 REAR

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 50 HPC SYSTEM 1987-> 50 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA ETX 125 1987->1997 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA RED ROSE 125 1987->1989 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA RX 125 1986->1989 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Piaggio) 2003 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 (motore Rotax) 1999->2003 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 125 GT 1999->2003 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 2004->2005 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 CUBE 2008->2010 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 EU3 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 STREET 2012 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TREND GO WEST 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1986->1988 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY(Mozzi Rimoldi) 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 150 1998->2003 150 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 2001->2003 200 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 (motore Piaggio) 2003-> 200 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 200 GT 2002-> 200 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 2004->2005 200 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 CUBE 2009-> 200 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 200 EU3 2006->2008 200 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 1999->2001 250 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA LEONARDO 250 ST 2001->2004 250 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 CUBE 2008->2012 250 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 250 EU3 2006-> 250 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 250 RALLY 1986-> 250 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 250 RALLY (Mozzi Rimoldi) 1986->1988 250 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA LEONARDO 300 2002->2004 300 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 STREET 2012 300 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA ETX 350 1985->1986 350 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA ETX 350 AF 1987-> 350 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 350 1987-> 350 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA TUAREG 350 WIND 1987->1988 350 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 IE 2006-> 400 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 LIGHT 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 400 URBAN 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA ARECIFE 500 (spagna) 2002->2004 500 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 2002->2004 500 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 2002->2006 500 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 CLASS 2010-> 500 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 IE 2007-> 500 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 LIGHT 2006->2008 500 FRONT
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3026 B APRILIA SCARABEO 500 URBAN 2006->2011 500 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA ETX 600 1986-> 600 FRONT

3026 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA 2008->2011 850 REAR

3026 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA GT 2009->2016 850 REAR

3026 B CAGIVA BLUES 50 1989-> 50 FRONT

3026 B CAGIVA MITO 50 1998->2001 50 FRONT

3026 B CAGIVA BLUES 125 1988->1992 125 FRONT

3026 B CAGIVA ROADSTER 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

3026 B CAGIVA ROADSTER 200 1996-> 200 FRONT

3026 B CAGIVA ALA AZZURRA 650 GT 1987-> 650 FRONT

3026 B DERBI RAMBLA 125 2009->2011 125 FRONT

3026 B DERBI RAMBLA 250 2009-> 250 FRONT

3026 B DERBI RAMBLA 300 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3026 B FANTIC RAIDER  250 (FM. 259) 1985-> 250 FRONT

3026 B GARELLI TIGER 125 XLE 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GAS GAS MC 80 1995->2002 80 REAR

3026 B GAS GAS CROSS 125 1994-> 125 REAR

3026 B GAS GAS ENDURCROSS 125 1994-> 125 REAR

3026 B GAS GAS TT 125 ENDURCROSS 1993-> 125 REAR

3026 B GILERA CMM APTS 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA ER 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA FAST BIKE 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA KK 125 APTS 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA KZ 125 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA KZ  125 ENDURANCE 1988-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA R1 125 S 1988-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RC 125 RALLY 1987->1988 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RRT 125 NEBRASKA 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RRT 125 NEBRASKA (ruote tubles) 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RTX 125 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RV 125 ES 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RX 125 ARIZONA HAWK 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA XR1 125 1988-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA XR2 125 1989-> 125 FRONT

3026 B GILERA ARIZONA HAWK 200 1986-> 200 FRONT

3026 B GILERA ER 200 1987-> 200 FRONT

3026 B GILERA FAST BIKE 200 1987-> 200 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RTX 200 1986-> 200 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RV 200 ES 1987-> 200 FRONT

3026 B GILERA RC 250 RALLY 1987-> 250 FRONT

3026 B GILERA DAKOTA 350 1986-> 350 FRONT

3026 B GILERA ER 350 1987-> 350 FRONT

3026 B GILERA XRT 350 1988-> 350 FRONT

3026 B GILERA DAKOTA 500 1987-> 500 FRONT

3026 B GILERA ER 500 1987-> 500 FRONT

3026 B GILERA XRT 600 1988-> 600 FRONT

3026 B HONDA BALI 50 1993-> 50 FRONT

3026 B HONDA SJ 50 BALI 1993-> 50 FRONT

3026 B HONDA SJ 100 BALI - EX 1998-> 100 FRONT

3026 B HONDA CA 125 REBEL 1998-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA CLR 125 CITY FLY 1998->2003 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA CRM 125 (Italy) 1990->2001 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA MTX 125 R 1987->1995 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA NS 125 F all models 1986->1987 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA NSR 125 1988->2001 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA NSR 125 R - F 1989->2001 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA NSR 125 RAIDEN 1990-> 125 FRONT
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3026 B HONDA NX 125 (ITALY) 1990-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA XL 125 PARIS DAKAR 1989-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA XL 125 R 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA XL 125 R PARIS DAKAR 1985-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA MTX 200 R 1987-> 200 FRONT

3026 B HONDA XL 200 R 1985-> 200 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA DT 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA MTX 125 R 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA MTX 125 RALLY SPORT 1988-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA NS 125 F 1985-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA NS 125 R SUPER SPORT 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA NSR 125 R 1989-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 125 L PARIS DAKAR 1985-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 125 R2 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 200 L 1985-> 200 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 200 L PARIS DAKAR 1987-> 200 FRONT

3026 B HONDA ITALIA XL 200 R2 1987-> 200 FRONT

3026 B MALAGUTI RUNNER 125 RALLY 1987 125 FRONT

3026 B MALAGUTI RUNNER 125 YPVS 1986-> 125 FRONT

3026 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT 2004->2005 500 FRONT

3026 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT EURO 3 2006 500 FRONT

3026 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 RS 2008-> 500 FRONT

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 RACER 2012->2014 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL 2014 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL - STONE 2012->2013 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 SPECIAL 2015->2016 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE 2014 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE - METAL 2015->2016 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STORNELLO 2016-> 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ANNIVERSARIO 2017->2018 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 CARBON 2018->2019 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 LIMITED 2018->2019 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 MILANO 2018->2020 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 RACER 2017->2020 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ROUGH 2018->2020 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 SPECIAL 2017->2020 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 STONE 2017->2020 750 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER 2016->2017 850 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER EURO 4 2018->2020 850 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER SPORT 2018->2019 850 REAR

3026 B MOTO GUZZI V9 850 ROAMER 2016->2018 850 REAR

3026 B MOTO MORINI BLUES 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

3026 B MOTO MORINI EXCALIBUR 350 1986->1989 350 FRONT

3026 B MOTO MORINI KANGURO  350 1987-> 350 FRONT

3026 B MOTO MORINI CAMEL  501 1985-> 501 FRONT

3026 B MOTO MORINI EXCALIBUR  501 1986->1988 501 FRONT

3026 B MOTORHISPANIA RX 50 RACING 2000->2003 50 FRONT

3026 B PUCH 125 1987-> 125 FRONT

3026 B SACHS ROADSTER 125 V2 2001-> 125 FRONT

3026 B SACHS ZX 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3026 B SACHS ZZ 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3026 B SIMSON RS 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3026 B SIMSON SCHIKRA 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3026 B YAMAHA DT 125 (Italia) 1986->1987 125 FRONT

3026 B YAMAHA DT 125 TENERE (Italia) 1987-> 125 FRONT

3027 B ALFER VRE 125 4 STROKE 2000-> 125 FRONT

3027 B ALFER AR 250 1993 250 FRONT
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3027 B ALFER VR 250 1994 250 FRONT

3027 B ALFER VR 250 ENDURO 1995-> 250 FRONT

3027 B ALFER VR 250 MOTOCROSS 1995-> 250 FRONT

3027 B ALFER VR 250 NO LIMITS 1995-> 250 FRONT

3027 B ALFER VR 250 SUPERMOTARD 1999-> 250 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA MX 125 2004->2008 125 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA MX 125 SUPERMOTO 2007-> 125 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA RX 125 1995->1998 125 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA RX 125 ENDURO 2008->2010 125 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA RX 125 SUPERMOTARD 2008->2010 125 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA PEGASO 650 1996 650 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA SRV 850 2012->2019 850 FRONT

3027 B APRILIA RST 1000 FUTURA 2001->2003 1000 REAR

3027 B BENELLI BX 449 CROSS 2007-> 449 FRONT

3027 B BENELLI BX 505 ENDURO 2008-> 505 FRONT

3027 B BIMOTA DBX 1100 2013-> 1100 REAR

3027 B BMW G 450 X 2008->2011 450 FRONT

3027 B BMW HP2 1200 ENDURO 2005->2009 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW HP2 1200 SPORT 2008->2011 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW K 1200 GT 2008-> 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T 2013->2022 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T PURE 2017->2023 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T RACER 2017->2020 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T SCRAMBLER 2015->2020 1200 REAR

3027 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T URBAN GS 2016->2022 1200 REAR

3027 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 1993->1995 750 REAR

3027 B CCM DS 404 2003->2004 404 FRONT

3027 B CCM DS 404 SUPERMOTO 2003->2004 404 FRONT

3027 B CCM E 404 2003->2004 404 FRONT

3027 B CCM MX 450 2008-> 450 FRONT

3027 B CCM C 25 600 1996-> 600 FRONT

3027 B CCM RS 600 2001-> 600 FRONT

3027 B CCM SPORT 604 E 1999-> 604 FRONT

3027 B CCM SUPERMOTO 604 E 1999-> 604 FRONT

3027 B CCM DS 644 2002-> 644 FRONT

3027 B CCM R 30 644 2002-> 644 FRONT

3027 B CF MOTO CL-X 700 ADVENTURE 2020 700 REAR

3027 B CF MOTO CL-X 700 HERITAGE 2020 700 REAR

3027 B CF MOTO CL-X 700 SPORT 2020 700 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MONSTER 400 2007->2008 400 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MONSTER 620 2005->2006 620 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK 2005->2006 620 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 2006 620 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MONSTER 695 2007->2008 695 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R 2005->2007 800 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MONSTER 800 S2R DARK 2005->2006 800 FRONT

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 2017->2021 950 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 S - S TOURING 2019->2021 950 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 SW - S SW 2018->2021 950 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 TOURING 2017->2018 950 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4 2021->2023 1158 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4S 2021->2023 1158 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2015->2017 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO 2016->2018 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO PRO 2018 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO TOURING 2016->2018 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2016->2017 1200 REAR
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3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2015->2017 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 TOURING 2015->2017 1200 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1260 ENDURO 2019 1260 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S 2018->2020 1262 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S D-AIR 2018->2020 1262 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S GRAND TOUR 2020 1262 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S PIKES PEAK 2018->2020 1262 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 S TOURING 2018->2020 1262 REAR

3027 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1262 TOURING 2018->2020 1262 REAR

3027 B FACTORY YR 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS WILD 50 HP 2004-> 50 FRONT / REAR

3027 B GAS GAS MC 80 1995->2002 80 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 85 (17/14) 2022->2023 85 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 85 (19/16) 2021->2023 85 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS CROSS 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 125 MC 1997->1999 125 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS ENDURCROSS 125 1994-> 125 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 125 1996->2023 125 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS TT 125 1995-> 125 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS TT 125 ENDURCROSS 1993-> 125 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 200 2T 1999 200 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS WILD 240 HP 2004-> 240 FRONT / REAR

3027 B GAS GAS CROSS 250 1995-> 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 250 2021->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 250 2T 1997->2000 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 250 F 2021->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 250 SYXDAYS 2010 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC F 250 4T 2010->2015 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS ENDURCROSS 250 1995-> 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EX 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EX 250 F 2021->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 250 2022->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 250 2T 1997->1999 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 250 F 2021->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS TT 250 1995-> 250 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 300 2021->2023 300 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EC 300 2T 1998->1999 300 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EX 300 2021->2023 300 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 300 1996->2009 300 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS WILD 300 HP 2003-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3027 B GAS GAS EC 350 F 2021->2023 350 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EX 350 F 2021->2023 350 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 350 F 2022->2023 350 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS EX 450 F 2021->2023 450 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS MC 450 F 2021->2023 450 FRONT

3027 B GAS GAS WILD 450 HP 2003-> 450 FRONT / REAR

3027 B GILERA NEXUS 500 2003->2005 500 FRONT

3027 B GILERA NEXUS 500 EURO 3 2006->2011 500 FRONT

3027 B GILERA NEXUS 500 SP EURO 3 2006->2007 500 FRONT

3027 B GILERA GP 800 2008-> 800 FRONT

3027 B HIGHLAND MX 450 2006-> 450 FRONT

3027 B HIGHLAND V2 950 MOTARD 2000-> 950 FRONT

3027 B HIGHLAND V2 950 OUTBACK 1999-> 950 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG TE 125 2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 250 2013 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG TE 250 2011->2013 250 FRONT
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3027 B HUSABERG TE 300 2011->2013 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 350 1995-> 350 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 350 1993->1999 350 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 390 2010->2013 390 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 400 1999->2002 400 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 400 S - E 1998->2003 400 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 450 1998->2008 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 450 2009->2013 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 450 E 2004->2008 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FX 450 2003->2008 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 470 E 2001->2002 470 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FX 470 E 2001->2002 470 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 501 1998->2001 501 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 501 2013 501 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 501 S - E 1998->2004 501 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 550 2001->2005 550 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 550 E 2004->2008 550 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 570 2009->2013 570 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FC 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2001 600 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 600 S - E - R 1998->2002 600 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FE 650 E 2001->2008 650 FRONT

3027 B HUSABERG FX 650 E 2001->2005 650 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA CR 125 1996->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA SM 125 SUPERMOTARD 1998->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA SM S 125 2009->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA SMS 125 4T 2011->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 125 2014->2022 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 125 2014->2016 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 125 4T 2011->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TX 125 2017->2020 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WR 125 1998->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WRE 125 1995->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WRE 125 DUAL 1995->2003 125 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA CR 150 2011 150 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 150 2017->2019 150 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 150 i 2020->2022 150 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WR 150 2011 150 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1994-1995 1994->1995 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA CR 250 1996->2013 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FC 250 2014->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FE 250 2013->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 250 2002->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 250 2002->2017 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 250 (TE i) 2018->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TXC 250 2010->2013 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WR 250 1998->2013 250 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 300 2014->2017 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 300 2014->2017 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 300 (TE I) 2018->2023 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TX 300 2019 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TX 300 (TX i) 2020->2023 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WR 300 1999->2013 300 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 310 2011->2013 310 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 310 4T 2010->2013 310 FRONT
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3027 B HUSQVARNA TXC 310 2011->2013 310 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FC 350 2014->2023 350 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FE 350 2014->2023 350 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FX 350 2017->2023 350 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 350 1996->2013 350 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA CR 360 1995->1998 360 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA WR 360 1995->2013 360 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 400 2002-> 400 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 400 2001->2013 400 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 400 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 400 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 410 1995->2013 410 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 449 2011->2013 449 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 449 2011->2013 449 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FC 450 2014->2023 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FE 450 2014->2023 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FR 450 RALLY 2016->2023 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FX 450 2019->2023 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 450 2002->2010 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 450 2002->2010 450 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA FE 501 2014->2023 501 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 510 2002->2010 510 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 510 2002->2010 510 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 511 2011->2013 511 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA NOX 570 1998->2003 570 REAR

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 570 2001->2013 570 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 570 2001->2013 570 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 600 1996-> 600 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 600 E DUAL - ENDURO 1998-> 600 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TC 610 1996->2013 610 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 610 E 1998->2013 610 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA TE 630 2010->2014 630 FRONT

3027 B HUSQVARNA NORDEN 900 ABS 2020-> 900 REAR

3027 B ITALJET DRAGSTER 125 2020 125 FRONT

3027 B KRAM IT GS 250 1997-> 250 FRONT

3027 B KRAM IT MX 250 1997-> 250 FRONT

3027 B KRAM IT SM 250 1997-> 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 85 (17/14) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 85 (19/16) 2021->2022 85 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 125 1992->2015 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 125 SIX DAYS 2001->2016 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC/EGS 125 1994->1997 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXE 125 2000->2011 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC2 125 1998 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM SUPERMOTO 125 2000->2001 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 125 1996->2022 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM SXS 125 2001->2010 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 125 2019 125 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 144 2007->2010 144 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 150 TPI 2020->2022 150 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 150 2008->2022 150 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC 150 2011->2018 150 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 150 2019 150 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 150 TPI 2020->2021 150 FRONT

3027 B KTM EGS 200 1998->1999 200 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 200 1997->2016 200 FRONT

3027 B KTM MXC 200 1998->2003 200 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 200 2003->2007 200 FRONT
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3027 B KTM XC-W 200 2011->2016 200 FRONT

3027 B KTM EGS 250 1994->1999 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 250 1993->2017 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 250 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC RACING 250 (4T) 2000->2006 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 250 2006->2022 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 250 SIX DAYS 2007->2022 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM MX 250 1992->2013 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 250 1994->2022 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX-F 250 2005->2022 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM SXS 250 2001->2003 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM SXS-F 250 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC 250 (2T) 1994->2017 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-F 250 2011->2020 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 250 (2T) 2011->2017 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 250 TPI (2T) 2018->2019 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM XCF-W 250 2012->2017 250 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 300 1994->2016 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 300 EGS 1993->1999 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2005->2017 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 300 SIX DAYS TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 300 TPI (2T) 2018->2022 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC 300 (2T) 2011->2019 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC 300 TPI (2T) 2020 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 300 (2T) 2014->2018 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 300 SIX DAYS (2T) 2018 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 300 TPI (2T) 2019->2020 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 300 TPI SIX DAYS (2T) 2019->2020 300 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 350 2012->2022 350 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 350 SIX DAYS 2012->2022 350 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX-F 350 2011->2022 350 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-F 350 2011->2020 350 FRONT

3027 B KTM XCF-W 350 2011->2020 350 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 360 1996->1997 360 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 360 1996->1997 360 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 380 1998->2002 380 FRONT

3027 B KTM MXC 380 1998->2002 380 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 380 1998->2002 380 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 400 2000->2003 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC RACING  400 2000->2007 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-G RACING 400 2004->2008 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 400 1993->1994 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 400 E 1998->2001 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 400 EGS 1995->1997 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 400 EXC - RXC 1996->1997 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 400 SC - SXC 1998->2000 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM MXC 400 2000->2002 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 400 2000->2002 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX RACING 400 2002 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM SXC 400 1999->2000 400 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC RACING  450 2003->2007 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 450 2017->2022 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 450 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-R 450 2008->2016 450 FRONT
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3027 B KTM EXC-R RACING 450 (USA) 2011 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM MXC  450 2004->2006 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM RALLY 450 2011 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX  450 2003->2006 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX-F 450 2007->2022 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC  450 2006->2007 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-F 450 2014->2020 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 450 2008->2016 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 450 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 450 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC 500 4T 2012->2016 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 500 2017->2022 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-F 500 SIX DAYS 2017->2022 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC/MX 500 1992->1995 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 EXC/EGS 500 1992 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 500 2012->2016 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM XCF-W 500 2020 500 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX-F 505 2007->2009 505 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-F 505 2007->2009 505 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC RACING  520 2000->2002 520 FRONT

3027 B KTM MXC  520 2000->2002 520 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 520 2000->2002 520 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC RACING  525 2003->2007 525 FRONT

3027 B KTM MXC 525 2003->2005 525 FRONT

3027 B KTM SX 525 2003->2007 525 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC  525 2006->2007 525 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-R 530 2008->2011 530 FRONT

3027 B KTM EXC-R RACING 530 (USA) 2011 530 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 530 2008->2011 530 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS 2011 530 FRONT

3027 B KTM XC-W 530 SIX DAYS (USA) 2011 530 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 540 SXC 1998->2000 540 FRONT

3027 B KTM SXS 540 RACING 2002 540 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 600 1990->1993 600 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 620 ADVENTURE 1997->1998 620 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 620 RXC 1996->1997 620 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 620 SC 1998->2004 620 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 620 SC SM 2000-> 620 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 620 SX 1995->1999 620 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 625 SXC 2003->2007 625 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 1998->2003 640 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4 E 640 HARD ENDURO 1998->2006 640 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4-E 640 SUPERMOTO 1999->2002 640 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC4-E 660 RALLYE 2001-> 660 FRONT

3027 B KTM LC8 950 SM 2005->2008 950 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 950 SMR 2007 950 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO 2006->2008 950 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO R 2006->2008 950 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE 2006->2012 990 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE DAKAR 2009->2012 990 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE R 2009->2012 990 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE S 2006->2008 990 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO 2008->2009 990 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO R 2009->2013 990 REAR

3027 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO T 2009->2013 990 REAR

3027 B KTM 1050 ADVENTURE 2015->2016 1050 REAR

3027 B KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE 2017->2019 1090 REAR

3027 B KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2019 1090 REAR
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3027 B KTM 1190 ADVENTURE 2013->2016 1190 REAR

3027 B KTM 1190 ADVENTURE R 2013->2016 1190 REAR

3027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE 2015->2020 1290 REAR

3027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2020 1290 REAR

3027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE S 2017->2020 1290 REAR

3027 B KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE T 2017->2019 1290 REAR

3027 B MAICO CROSS 250 1998-> 250 FRONT

3027 B MAICO ENDURO 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

3027 B MAICO MOTOCROSS 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

3027 B MAICO CROSS 500 1998-> 500 FRONT

3027 B MAICO ENDURO 500 1999-> 500 FRONT

3027 B MAICO MOTOCROSS 500 1999-> 500 FRONT

3027 B MAICO SUPERMOTARD 500 1999-> 500 FRONT

3027 B MBK XQ 125 THUNDER 2001-> 125 FRONT

3027 B MBK YP 125 SKYLINER 1998->2000 125 FRONT

3027 B MBK XQ 150 THUNDER 2001-> 150 FRONT

3027 B MBK YP 150 SKYLINER 2000->2002 150 FRONT

3027 B MBK YP E 180 SKYLINER 2003 180 FRONT

3027 B MBK KILIBRE 300 2003->2004 300 FRONT

3027 B MBK KILIBRE 300 2003->2006 300 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI BREVA 850 2006->2007 850 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 850 2006->2007 850 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 850 2007->2008 850 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1100 2005->2008 1100 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1100 ES 1999->2001 1100 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1200 V 2008->2009 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1200 8V 2007-> 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 2006->2007 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 GT 8V 2010->2013 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 2006->2008 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V 2012->2013 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V SE 2012->2015 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 2008->2011 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 8V SE 2012->2016 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 NTX 2009->2011 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO MORINI GRAN PASSO 1200 2008-> 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO MORINI GRANFERRO 1200 2010-> 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO MORINI GT 1200 2010-> 1200 REAR

3027 B MOTO MORINI SCRAMBLER 1200 2009-> 1200 REAR

3027 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3027 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION 2003->2004 500 FRONT

3027 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION ABS 2006->2007 500 FRONT

3027 B PRAGA ED 250 1999-> 250 FRONT

3027 B PRAGA CD 610 1999-> 610 FRONT

3027 B RIEJU MRX 450 2008-> 450 FRONT

3027 B ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411 2019->2020 411 FRONT

3027 B ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 2020 500 FRONT

3027 B ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET 500 TRIALS 2020 500 FRONT

3027 B ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 2019 500 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE-R 125 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 250 2.5 IF 2009->2011 250 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 250 ENDURO 2.5 I 2006->2011 250 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 250 FACTORY 2020->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 250 I - F 2013 250 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 250 I / IR 2012->2013 250 FRONT
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3027 B SHERCO SE F 250 2014->2019 250 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE R 250 2014->2023 250 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SCF-R 300 2016->2019 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 300 3.0 IF 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 300 I - F 2013 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 300 I / IR 2012->2013 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE F 300 2014->2019 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE F 300 FACTORY 2020->2023 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE R 300 2014->2021 300 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO ENDURO 450 4.5 I 2004->2011 450 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SC-R 450 2019->2020 450 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 450 F - F-R 2014->2019 450 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 450 IR 2012->2013 450 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SEF 450 FACTORY 2019->2021 450 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SEF-R 450 2019->2021 450 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SEF 500 FACTORY 2021 500 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SEF-R 500 2021 500 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SMF 500 2020->2021 500 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 510 5.1 IR 2012->2013 510 FRONT

3027 B SHERCO SE 510 ENDURO 5.1 I 2006->2011 510 FRONT

3027 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2002->2006 125 FRONT

3027 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 150 UH 2002->2006 150 FRONT

3027 B SWM RS 300 R 2015->2020 300 FRONT

3027 B SWM RS 500 R 2015->2020 500 FRONT

3027 B TM all models 80 (solo fascia frenante) 1994->2003 80 FRONT

3027 B TM all models 85 (solo fascia frenante) 1998->2003 85 FRONT

3027 B TM EN 125 1994->2020 125 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 125 1994->2020 125 FRONT

3027 B TM EN 144 2014->2020 144 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 144 2015->2020 144 FRONT

3027 B TM EN 250 1995->2020 250 FRONT

3027 B TM EN 250 F 1995->2020 250 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 250 2005->2020 250 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 250 F 2005->2020 250 FRONT

3027 B TM all models 300 1998->2004 300 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 300 2014->2020 300 FRONT

3027 B TM all models 320 1996->1997 320 FRONT

3027 B TM 400 F 2000 400 FRONT

3027 B TM all models 400 4T 2001-> 400 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 450 F 2014->2020 450 FRONT

3027 B TM EN 530 F 2003->2020 530 FRONT

3027 B TM FT 530 FI 2017->2019 530 FRONT

3027 B TM MX 530 F 4T 2003->2020 530 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 800 2018 800 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 800 2018->2020 800 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 800 2018 800 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 2018 800 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 LOW 2018->2020 800 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER BLACK 2018->2019 1200 FRONT

3027 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

3027 B VERTEMATI C 450 CROSS 2003-> 450 FRONT

3027 B VERTEMATI E 450 ENDURO 2002-> 450 FRONT

3027 B VERTEMATI C 500 CROSS ->2002 500 FRONT

3027 B VERTEMATI E 501 ENDURO 2003-> 501 FRONT

3027 B VERTEMATI C 570 CROSS 2003-> 570 FRONT

3027 B VERTEMATI E 570 ENDURO 2003-> 570 FRONT
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3027 B VOR all models 400 2000-> 400 FRONT

3027 B VOR EN 400 2002-> 400 FRONT

3027 B VOR all models 450 2000-> 450 FRONT

3027 B VOR all models 492 1999-> 492 FRONT

3027 B VOR all models 495 1999-> 495 FRONT

3027 B VOR all models 503 2000-> 503 FRONT

3027 B VOR all models 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

3027 B VOR EN 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

3027 B VOR MX 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 125 YP 1998->2000 125 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 125 YP E 2001->2009 125 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 125 XQ 2001->2005 125 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA YBA 125 ENTICER 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2008->2013 125 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 150 YP ->2002 150 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 150 XQ 2001->2002 150 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 180 YP E ->2006 180 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA FZ25 250 2019 250 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA VERSITY 300 XC 2003->2004 300 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA VERSITY 300 XC 2003->2006 300 REAR

3027 B YAMAHA TT 600 K 1993->1996 600 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA TT 600 K (4GW) 1995->1996 600 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA TT E 600 1993->2001 600 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA TT R 600 1997->2002 600 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA TT R 600 E 2004->2007 600 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 2008->2015 660 FRONT

3027 B YAMAHA XTZ 690 TENERE 700 2019->2022 690 FRONT

3027 B ZERO FX ZF 2.7 2015 elect FRONT

3027 B ZERO FX ZF 2.8 2015 elect FRONT

3027 B ZERO FX ZF 5.7 2015 elect FRONT

3030 B APRILIA RS4 125 (pinza J JUAN) 2011->2019 125 FRONT

3030 B APRILIA RS 250 1995->1996 250 FRONT

3030 B BETA JONATHAN 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3030 B BETA EURO 350 1999-> 350 FRONT

3030 B BETA JONATHAN 350 2002-> 350 FRONT

3030 B BETA M4 350 2006-> 350 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB7  400 1989-> 400 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA V DUE 500 1997->2000 500 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA BELLARIA 600 SPORT 1991-> 600 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB9  600 SRI 1997-> 600 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA BB1 SUPERMONO 650 1996->2000 650 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA SB7 750 1996-> 750 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB4 750 1989-> 750 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA TESI 851 1D 1990->1991 851 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA DB2 SR 904 1992->2000 904 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA DB3 MANTRA 904 1996->2000 904 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA TESI 906 1D 1991-> 906 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA TESI 1000 2D 2004->2006 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB10 1000 BIPOSTO 1992-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB11 1000 1997-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB6 1000 1989-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB8 1000 E 1990-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB8 1000 E.I. FURANO 1990-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB8 1000 FURANO 1992-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA YB10 1002 DIECI 1992->1995 1002 FRONT

3030 B BIMOTA SB6 1100 1996->2000 1100 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA MITO 125 EDDY 1993 125 FRONT
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3030 B CAGIVA MITO 125 EURO 2 2005-> 125 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 1994->2007 125 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA MITO 2 125 PRODUCTION RACER 1994-> 125 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA PLANET 125 1997->2007 125 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 2003->2006 125 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA RIVER 500 1999->2001 500 FRONT

3030 B CAGIVA RIVER 600 1995->1999 600 FRONT

3030 B CANNONDALE S 440 2003-> 440 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 350 1991->1992 350 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 400 1993->1997 400 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 502 SINGLE 1993-> 502 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 502 SUPERMONO 1993-> 502 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 550 SUPERMONO 1992-> 550 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 600 1993->1999 600 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 600 CITY - CITY DARK -DARK 1999 600 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 600 DARK 1998 600 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 600 1991->1997 600 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO 2001 748 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO - SP 1995->2001 748 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 748 SP 1995->1997 748 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 750 ENDURANCE 1987-> 750 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 750 LAGUNA SECA 1987-> 750 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 750 1996->1999 750 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 750 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 750 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 1991->1998 750 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 851 all models 1991->1992 851 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 888 all models 1993->1995 888 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 888 DESMOQUATTRO 1993->1994 888 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 900 I.E. PASO 1990->1991 900 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 900 1993->1999 900 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 900 CITY - CITY DARK 1999 900 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER  900 CROMO 1998->1999 900 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI MONSTER 900 SPECIAL 1998 900 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1978->1989 900 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 916 BIPOSTO SENNA 1994->1998 916 FRONT

3030 B DUCATI 916 SP 1994->1996 916 FRONT

3030 B FANTIC TZ 125 SM 2012-> 125 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS EC 125 SM 2002->2007 125 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS SM 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS EC 200 SM 2002->2007 200 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS EC 250 SM 2002->2007 250 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS SM 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS EC 300 SM 2002->2007 300 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS FSE 400 SM 4T 2002->2007 400 FRONT

3030 B GAS GAS FSR 450 SM 2008-> 450 FRONT

3030 B GILERA SATURNO 500 PIUMA 1990-> 500 FRONT

3030 B HUSQVARNA SM 400 SUPERMOTARD 2002-> 400 FRONT

3030 B HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2003->2004 450 FRONT

3030 B HUSQVARNA SM 570 R 2001-> 570 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF BLACKHAWK 1700 2011->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF BOMBER 1700 2010->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1700 2010->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1700 2010->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF DELUXE 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF ROADMASTER 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF STANDARD 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT

3030 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1700 2009->2013 1700 FRONT
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3030 B KTM LC2 125 STING 1997->1998 125 FRONT

3030 B KTM DUKE 400 1994 400 FRONT

3030 B KTM SX SM 450 FACTORY REPLICA 2004 450 FRONT

3030 B KTM LC4 620 DUKE 1994->1997 620 FRONT

3030 B KTM LC4 640 DUKE 1998 640 FRONT

3030 B KTM LC4 640 DUKE II 1999->2002 640 FRONT

3030 B KTM LC4 640 SUPERMOTO 2003 640 FRONT

3030 B KTM LC4 660 SM FACTORY REPLICA 2002->2003 660 FRONT

3030 B KTM SMC 660 SUPERMOTO 2003 660 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA SPORT 650 1995->2001 650 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA STRADA 650 1996-> 650 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA DIAMANTE 668 1996->1998 668 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA GHOST 668 1996->1999 668 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA STRIKE 668 1997->1999 668 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA 750 S (all models) 1997-> 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA BLACK STRIKE 750 2000-> 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA CUP 750 1998-> 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA DIAMANTE 750 1997-> 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA FORMULA 750 1997->2001 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA SPORT 750 1997->1998 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA STRIKE 750 1998->2001 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA SUPER SPORT 750 1999->2000 750 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA T-8 800 1998 800 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA TTS 800 1998 800 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA 1000 JOTA 1976-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B LAVERDA JOTA 1000 1995-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI IPPOGRIFO 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1000 EV 1999-> 1000 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 1992->1995 1000 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RACING 1996 1000 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RS 1997->1998 1000 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI V 10 1000 CENTAURO 1997->1999 1000 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 1997->2002 1100 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 JACKAL 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (carburatori) 1994->1996 1100 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 (iniezione) 1996->1999 1100 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1100 CORSA 1998->1999 1100 FRONT

3030 B MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT 1999->2000 1100 FRONT

3030 B MZ SKORPION 660 SPORT 1995->1999 660 FRONT

3030 B MZ SKORPION 660 TOUR 1995->1999 660 FRONT

3030 B MZ SKORPION 660 TRAVELLER 1999-> 660 FRONT

3030 B NORTON F 1 588 1990->1991 588 FRONT

3030 B NORTON FORMULA 588 1 SPORT 1992-> 588 FRONT

3030 B NORTON TT 588 1992-> 588 FRONT

3030 B PGO G MAX 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

3030 B SACHS X ROAD 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3030 B SACHS XTC 125 2000->2007 125 FRONT

3030 B SACHS MAD ASS 500 2005-> 500 FRONT

3030 B SACHS ROADSTER 650 V 1.6 2001-> 650 FRONT

3030 B SACHS ROADSTER 800 V 2 2000-> 800 FRONT

3030 B SACHS B 805 2002-> 805 FRONT

3030 B SACHS S 805 2003-> 805 FRONT

3030 B TM SMR 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3030 B TM SMF 400 F 2002 400 FRONT

3030 B TM SMR 400 F 2003 400 FRONT

3030 B TM SMR 450 F ES 2002->2004 450 FRONT
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3030 B TM SMX 450 F 2003 450 FRONT

3030 B TM SMR 530 F ES 2003-> 530 FRONT

3030 B TM SMX 600 F 2003->2004 600 FRONT

3030 B VOR SM 450 2002-> 450 FRONT

3030 B VOR SUPERMOTARD 492 2000-> 492 FRONT

3030 B VOR SUPERMOTARD 500 2000->2001 500 FRONT

3030 B VOR SM 530 2002-> 530 FRONT

3030 B VOXAN CAFE  RACER 1000 2001->2006 1000 FRONT

3030 B VOXAN ROADSTER 1000 2001->2006 1000 FRONT

3030 B YAMAHA TZR 125 R 1991->1995 125 FRONT

3030 B YAMAHA TZR 125 RED ROCKET 1993->1995 125 FRONT

3030 B YAMAHA SZR 660 1995->1997 660 FRONT

3031 B ALFER MC 125 1988-> 125 FRONT

3031 B ALFER GR 250 ENDURO 1988-> 250 FRONT

3031 B ALFER MC 250 1988-> 250 FRONT

3031 B ALFER GR 300 ENDURO 1989-> 300 REAR

3031 B APRILIA AF1 125 EUROPA 1990->1992 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA AF1 125 FUTURA 1990->1991 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI 1988-> 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA AFI  125 SINTESI REPLICA 1989->1991 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA RS 125 1992->2005 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA RS 125 PISTA 2005-> 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA SPORT PRO 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA TUONO 125 2003->2007 125 FRONT

3031 B APRILIA AF1 250 REPLICA 1990-> 250 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 250 CC/MX 1991->1992 250 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 350 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 350 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 406 CC/MX 1991->1992 406 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 560 1989->1991 560 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 604 1991-> 604 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 604 ES/CC/MX/STD 1991->1992 604 FRONT

3031 B ATK (USA) ATK 604 QUADRACER 1990-> 604 FRONT

3031 B BENELLI DEVIL 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3031 B BENELLI SPRING 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3031 B BENELLI DEVIL 80 1995-> 80 FRONT

3031 B BENELLI 125 JARNO 1989-> 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA CRONO 125 1991-> 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA CX 125 1991-> 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA GFR 125 1993->1994 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA MX-I 125 1988->1989 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA MXR 125 1990-> 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA SP 01 125 1989 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA SP 02 125 1990-> 125 FRONT

3031 B GILERA RC 600 NORDWEST 1990-> 600 FRONT

3031 B KTM CHRONO 50 SCOOTER 1994-> 50 FRONT

3031 B KTM EXC 125 1987 125 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM GS 125 1987 125 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM MX 125 1987 125 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM GS 250 1987 250 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM MX 250 1987 250 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM GS 300 1987 300 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM ENDURO 400 1987 400 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM MX 500 1986->1987 500 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM GXE 550 1986->1987 550 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM MX 550 1987 550 FRONT / REAR

3031 B KTM 600 ENDURO 1986->1987 600 FRONT / REAR

3031 B MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1000 1992->1997 1000 FRONT
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3031 B TM CROSS - ENDURO 125 1989->1995 125 FRONT

3034 B HONDA NH 100 LEAD 2000-> 100 FRONT

3034 B HONDA NHX 110 2008->2009 110 FRONT

3034 B HONDA @ 125 NES (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000-> 125 FRONT

3034 B HONDA CH 125 SPACY 1994-> 125 FRONT

3034 B HONDA DYLAN 125 SES 2001->2007 125 FRONT

3034 B HONDA PSi 125 2006->2013 125 FRONT

3034 B HONDA SH 125 (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000->2008 125 FRONT

3034 B HONDA @ 150 NES (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000-> 150 FRONT

3034 B HONDA DYLAN 150 SES 2001->2006 150 FRONT

3034 B HONDA PSi 150 2006->2011 150 FRONT

3034 B HONDA SH 150 (tambuto post/rear drum) 2000->2008 150 FRONT

3034 B YAMAHA YFZ 450 2006->2010 450 REAR

3034 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2013->2019 700 REAR

3034 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR SPECIAL EDITION 2013->2020 700 REAR

3034 B YAMAHA YXR 700 F RHINO 2008->2014 700 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RS 50 2006->2010 50 FRONT

3035 B APRILIA RS 660 2020 660 REAR

3035 B APRILIA 1000 BLUE MARLIN 2002-> 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD 2001->2003 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD ABS 2004->2008 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD RALLY RAID 2004->2008 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE 1997->2003 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE NERA 2004 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R 2000->2007 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R FACTORY 2004->2005 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 SP 1999->2000 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO 2002->2005 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO FIGTHER 2003->2005 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R 2003->2012 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R FACTORY 2006->2012 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO V4R 2011->2013 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY 2009->2010 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY ABS 2013 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC 2011->2012 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC R - ABS 2011->2014 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC STD-SE 2011->2012 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 RACING FACTORY ABS 2018 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 RACING FACTORY LE 2015->2017 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1000 SBK RACING 2009->2010 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4-R 1000 2009->2010 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4-R 1000 APRC - ABS 2011->2014 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4-RF 1000 2015->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4-RR 1000 2015->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA SL 1000 FALCO 2000->2004 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R APRC 2014 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R STD APRC 2011->2013 1000 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 2015 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 FACTORY 2015->2018 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 RR 2015->2018 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1100 ABS EURO 5 2021 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1100 FACTORY ABS EURO 5 2021 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA RSV4 1100 RACING FACTORY ABS EURO 4 2019->2020 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 FACTORY 2015->2016 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RF ABS 2018 1100 REAR

3035 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RR 2015->2019 1100 REAR

3035 B BENELLI BN 302 2015 302 REAR
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3035 B BENELLI BN 302 R 2017->2019 302 REAR

3035 B BENELLI BN 302 S 2018->2020 302 REAR

3035 B BENELLI BN 302 TORNADO 2016 302 REAR

3035 B BENELLI C 500 2019 500 REAR

3035 B BENELLI CRUISER 500 502 C 2019->2021 500 REAR

3035 B BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2016 500 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TRK 502 500 2016->2017 500 REAR

3035 B BENELLI C 502 2023 502 REAR

3035 B BENELLI BN 600 2014->2016 600 REAR

3035 B BENELLI BN 600 GT 2014->2016 600 REAR

3035 B BENELLI BN 600 R 2014-> 600 REAR

3035 B BENELLI T 600 TORNADO NAKED 2020 600 REAR

3035 B BENELLI 752 S 2020->2023 752 REAR

3035 B BENELLI CUE 756 2007->2012 756 REAR

3035 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 2020->2023 800 REAR

3035 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 TRAIL 2022->2023 800 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TRK 800 2021->2023 800 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 899 2007->2015 899 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 899 CENTURY RACER 2011 899 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TRE-K 899 2007->2012 899 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 2003->2006 900 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 RS 2004->2006 900 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 2005->2006 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CAFE RACER 2005->2006 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CENTURY RACER 2011-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 OFFICINE 2007-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 SPORT 2005 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TITANIUM 2005-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K 2006-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K AMAZONAS 2007-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 2006-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE 2006->2008 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE R 2013-> 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TRE-K 1130 2006->2016 1130 REAR

3035 B BENELLI TRE-K 1130 AMAZONAS 2013->2016 1130 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA BB3 1000 2014-> 1000 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 DELIRIO 2007-> 1000 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 MILLE 2005->2011 1000 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 S 2007->2011 1000 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB10 1078 BIMOTARD 2012-> 1078 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB5 1078 RE 2012-> 1078 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB7 1098 2008 1098 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB6R 1100 DELIRIO 2008-> 1100 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA TESI 1100 3D 2007-> 1100 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB8 1198 2010-> 1198 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB12 1200 2012-> 1200 REAR

3035 B BIMOTA DB9 1200 2012-> 1200 REAR

3035 B BOMBARDIER TRAXTER 500 4x4 1999->2000 500 FRONT / REAR

3035 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 REAR

3035 B CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 REAR

3035 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 REAR

3035 B CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 XTRA 2002->2004 1000 REAR

3035 B CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 REAR

3035 B CAGIVA X-RAPTOR 1000 2003 1000 REAR

3035 B CAGIVA X3-RAPTOR 1000 2004-> 1000 REAR

3035 B CPI GTR 50 2003->2005 50 FRONT

3035 B CPI X-LARGE 125 2002->2003 125 FRONT / REAR
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3035 B CPI X-LARGE 150 2002->2003 150 FRONT / REAR

3035 B CPI X-LARGE 200 2002->2003 200 FRONT / REAR

3035 B DERBI GP1 50 EURO2 2005-> 50 FRONT

3035 B DERBI GPR 50 NUDE 2004->2008 50 FRONT

3035 B DERBI GPR 50 NUDE SPORT 2008 50 FRONT

3035 B DERBI GPR 50 NUDE TUNING 2006->2008 50 FRONT

3035 B DERBI GPR 50 RACING 2004-> 50 FRONT

3035 B DERBI GPR 80 CUP 2004-> 80 FRONT

3035 B DERBI GP1 125 2006->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

3035 B DERBI GP1 250 2005-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3035 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 2005-> 659 REAR

3035 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 CAFE 2008-> 659 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 2006 620 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 DARK (single disk) 2006 620 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SPORT 620 2003->2004 620 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 620 2003->2004 620 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 696 (700cc) 2008->2014 696 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 749 (748cc) 2003->2006 749 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 749 DARK (748cc) 2004->2006 749 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 749 R (748cc) 2004->2006 749 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 749 S (748cc) 2003->2006 749 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SPORT 750 2000->2002 750 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 795 2013 795 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 796 (800cc) 2010->2012 796 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 796 (800cc) 2011->2014 796 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SPORT 800 2003->2006 800 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 800 2003->2006 800 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 2013->2015 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 HYPERSTRADA 2013->2015 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 LOW SEAT 2015 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 SP 2013->2015 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (APTC clutch) 2014->2016 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (FCC clutch) 2017->2021 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (FCC clutch) 2017 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STEALTH 2019->2021 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (FCC clutch) 2017 821 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 848 848 2008->2010 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 848 848 EVO 2011->2012 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 848 848 EVO CORSE SE 2012 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 2012->2015 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 S 2012 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERBIKE (848 cc) 848 EVO CORSE SE - EVO - USA 2013 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERBIKE (850cc) 848 EVO CORSE - EVO - HAYDEN - USA 2008->2012 848 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 899 ABS - USA 2014->2015 899 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MH 900 2001->2002 900 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SPORT 900 2002 900 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1998->1999 900 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 F.E. 1998 900 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 IE 2000->2002 900 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 SUPERLIGHT 1991->1997 900 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST4  916 1999->2001 916 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 936 PLUS 2021->2022 936 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 2017->2020 936 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 S 2017->2020 936 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 937 2021->2022 937 REAR
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3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 2016->2018 939 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 HYPERSTRADA 2016 939 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 SP - SP U 2016->2018 939 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST2  944 2002->2003 944 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 2019 950 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 SP - SP U 2019 950 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 959 2016->2019 955 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 V2 2020->2022 955 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 955 V2 2022 955 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 956 959 2017 956 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 2018 959 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 CORSE / CORSE U 2018->2019 959 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST3 992 2004-> 992 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST3S 992 ABS 2006-> 992 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 996 R 2001 996 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST4S  996 2001->2005 996 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST4S  996 ABS 2003->2005 996 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 998 V4 R 2019->2020 998 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 999 (998cc) 2003->2006 999 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 999 R (998cc) 2003->2006 999 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 999 RS (998cc) (con antisaltellamento) 2004->2005 999 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 999 S (998cc) 2002->2007 999 REAR

3035 B DUCATI DESMOSEDICI  1000 RR 2008 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI GT 1000 TOURING 2009 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1000 2006 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S2R 2006->2008 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4R 2007->2008 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS 2006->2008 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS TRICOLORE 2008 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 2003->2006 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS 2005 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS S 2005 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 S 2006 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1000 V4R (998) 2019->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI ST3 1000 2004->2007 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 1000 2003->2006 1000 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1098 (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1098 R (1200cc) 2008->2009 1098 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1098 R BAYLISS (1200cc) 2009 1098 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1098 S (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1098 S TRICOLORE (1100cc) 2007->2008 1098 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1098 S 2013 1098 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 2007->2009 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO 2010->2012 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO SP 2010->2012 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER  1100 2009->2010 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 DIESEL 2013 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO 2012->2013 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO - EVO ABS 2012->2013 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO ANNIVERSARY 2013 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER  1100 S 2009->2010 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 2007->2009 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 2018->2022 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 CORSE 2019->2020 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 S 2018->2022 1100 REAR
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3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1100 V4 SPECIALE 2018->2019 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER  1100 2010->2011 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER  1100 S 2010->2012 1100 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 2023 1103 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 S 2023 1103 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 SP 2021 1103 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1103 V4 SP2 2022 1103 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1103 V4 2020->2022 1103 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1103 V4 S 2020->2022 1103 REAR

3035 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1109 V4 S 2021 1109 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1198 (1200cc) 2009->2011 1198 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1198 R CORSE (1200cc) 2010 1198 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1198 S (1200cc) 2009->2010 1198 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1198 S CORSE (1200cc) 2010 1198 REAR

3035 B DUCATI 1198 SP (1200cc) 2011 1198 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1198 R 2015 1198 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 (1200cc) 2012->2014 1199 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 R 2017 1199 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 R (1200cc) 2013->2014 1199 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 S (1200cc) 2012->2014 1199 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1199 TRICOLORE (1200cc) 2012->2013 1199 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 2014->2021 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 R 2016->2019 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 S 2014->2021 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2010->2014 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S 2015->2017 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S D AIR 2015->2017 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S GT 2013->2014 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2011->2015 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S SPORT 2010->2012 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2010->2014 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING D-AIR 2014 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1200 R 2016 1200 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 (1285-1299-1300CC) 2015->2017 1299 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 R FINAL EDITION 1285cc 2018 1299 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 S (1285-1299-1300cc) 2015->2017 1299 REAR

3035 B DUCATI PANIGALE 1299 SUPER LEGGERA RACING 2017 1299 REAR

3035 B GILERA NEXUS 500 2003->2005 500 REAR

3035 B GILERA NEXUS 500 EURO 3 2006->2011 500 REAR

3035 B GILERA NEXUS 500 SP EURO 3 2006->2007 500 REAR

3035 B GILERA SUPERSPORT 600 2002-> 600 REAR

3035 B HARLEY DAVIDSON LiveWire - ELW LIVEWIRE 2020 elect REAR

3035 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R FIREBLADE (Nissin caliper) 2020->2021 1000 REAR

3035 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R SP FIREBLADE (Brembo caliper) 2020->2021 1000 REAR

3035 B HONDA RC213V-S 1000 2016->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B INDIAN FTR 1200 2019->2020 1200 REAR

3035 B INDIAN FTR 1200 S 2019->2020 1200 REAR

3035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 CARBON NINJA 2017->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 NINJA 2015->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE+ 2019->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2R NINJA 2015->2020 1000 REAR

3035 B KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 EFI 2016->2019 125 REAR

3035 B KEEWAY LOGIC 125 EFI 2017->2019 125 REAR

3035 B KEEWAY RKV 125 EFI (GS engine) 2017 125 REAR

3035 B KEEWAY TX - TXM 125 2016 125 REAR

3035 B KTM RC8 1190 2008->2011 1190 REAR

3035 B KTM RC8 1190 R 2009->2015 1190 REAR
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3035 B KTM RC8 1190 R TRACK 2011->2015 1190 REAR

3035 B KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE GT 2016->2020 1290 REAR

3035 B KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE R 2014->2020 1290 REAR

3035 B KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R BLACK 2020 1290 REAR

3035 B LAVERDA TTS 800 1998 800 REAR

3035 B LAVERDA SFC 1000 2003-> 1000 REAR

3035 B MALAGUTI MADISON 3 125 2006->2009 125 REAR

3035 B MALAGUTI MADISON 3 250 2006->2009 250 REAR

3035 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT 2004->2005 500 REAR

3035 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 GT EURO 3 2006 500 REAR

3035 B MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 500 RS 2008-> 500 REAR

3035 B MBK XQ 125 THUNDER 2001-> 125 REAR

3035 B MBK YP 125 SKYLINER 2001-> 125 REAR

3035 B MBK XQ 150 THUNDER 2001-> 150 REAR

3035 B MBK YP 150 SKYLINER 2001->2002 150 REAR

3035 B MBK YP E 180 SKYLINER 2003 180 REAR

3035 B METRAKIT MINI GP 50 XL 2005-> 50 FRONT

3035 B MONDIAL PIEGA 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 REAR

3035 B MONDIAL PIEGA EVO 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 REAR

3035 B MONDIAL PIEGA NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2004-> 999 REAR

3035 B MONDIAL RZ NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 REAR

3035 B MONDIAL RZ STARFIGHTER 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI BREVA 750 2003->2009 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 750 2004-> 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 2002->2003 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 AQUILA NERA 2009->2013 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 CLASSIC 2004->2012 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S 2010 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S ANNIVERSARIO 2012 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CAFE CLASSIC 2009 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CLASSIC 2008->2012 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI V7 750 RACER 2010->2011 750 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI MGS-01 1200 CORSA 2005-> 1200 REAR

3035 B MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 4V 2009->2011 1200 REAR

3035 B MOTO MORINI 9,5 1200 2006->2009 1200 REAR

3035 B MOTO MORINI CORSARO 1200 2005->2009 1200 REAR

3035 B MOTO MORINI SPORT 1200 2008->2010 1200 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 (35kw) 2011->2013 675 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 S 2011->2017 675 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA F3 675 2013->2020 675 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA F3 675 RC 2015->2020 675 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA F3 675 SERIE ORO 2011->2013 675 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 2013->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER 2014->2019 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RC 2017->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RR 2015->2017 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 RR 2015->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA F3 800 RC 2015->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA RIVALE 800 2013->2017 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA RVS #1 800 2018->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA STRADALE 800 2015->2016 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA SUPERVELOCE 800 2019->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE 2014->2019 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE LUSSO 2015->2020 800 REAR

3035 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE RC 2017->2020 800 REAR

3035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 CAFE RACER 2011-> 961 REAR

3035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SE 2010->2011 961 REAR
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3035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF 2013-> 961 REAR

3035 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF SPORT 2010->2011 961 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 50 2014-> 50 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC 2010->2014 50 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC RS 2010-> 50 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 4 50 LC 2015-> 50 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT ACTIVE 125 2013-> 125 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 125 2011-> 125 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 HERITAGE 2014-> 125 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 HERITAGE 2014-> 150 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 200 2013-> 200 REAR

3035 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 2006 500 FRONT / REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X8 125 2004-> 125 REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 2001->2004 125 FRONT

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 2001->2007 125 REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 180 AMALFI 2000->2003 180 FRONT / REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X8 200 2004->2006 200 REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 200 EVOLUTION 2002->2003 200 FRONT / REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 250 2000->2003 250 FRONT / REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 250 AMALFI 2000-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004 250 REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOURER EURO3 2008->2010 400 FRONT

3035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 2002->2004 500 REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 2002->2006 500 FRONT

3035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 CRUISER 2007->2012 500 FRONT

3035 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 EURO 3 2006-> 500 FRONT

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 500 2001->2003 500 FRONT / REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION 2003->2004 500 REAR

3035 B PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTION ABS 2006->2007 500 REAR

3035 B RIEJU MRT-PRO 50 2009->2012 50 FRONT

3035 B RIEJU MRT-PRO 50 SUPERMOTARD 2009->2012 50 FRONT

3035 B RIEJU SMX 50 PRO 2008-> 50 FRONT

3035 B RIEJU TANGO 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

3035 B RIEJU TANGO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3035 B RIEJU TANGO 125 PRO 2008-> 125 FRONT

3035 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2002->2006 125 REAR

3035 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 150 UH 2002->2006 150 REAR

3035 B VOXAN CAFE  RACER 1000 2001->2006 1000 REAR

3035 B VOXAN ROADSTER 1000 2001->2006 1000 REAR

3035 B VOXAN VB1 1000 EVO 2004-> 1000 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 125 YP E 2001->2009 125 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 125 XQ 2001->2005 125 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA X-CITY 125 VP 2008->2013 125 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2006->2013 125 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP R SPORT EDITION 2011-> 125 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 150 YP 2001->2002 150 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA MAXSTER 150 XQ 2001->2002 150 REAR

3035 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 180 YP E 2003->2006 180 REAR

3038 B MINICAR MICROCAR 500 500 FRONT

3038 B MINICAR GRECAV 505 EIKE 505 FRONT

3041 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 50 ONE 2T 2008->2010 50 FRONT

3041 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 50 ONE 4T 2008->2010 50 FRONT

3041 B APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 ONE 4T EURO 3 2008->2010 125 FRONT

3041 B APRILIA SR 125 MAX 2012-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B APRILIA SR 125 SPORT CITY ONE 2012-> 125 FRONT

3041 B APRILIA SR 300 MAX 2010->2018 300 FRONT / REAR

3041 B APRILIA SRV 850 2012->2019 850 REAR
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3041 B GILERA DNA 50 2005->2007 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA DNA 50 GP EXPERIENCE 2003->2004 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET 2002->2006 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 PURE JET ST 2008-> 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP 2002->2006 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP RACE 2006 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP SC 2006->2007 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 50 SP ST 2008-> 50 FRONT

3041 B GILERA NEXUS 125 EURO 3 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B GILERA NEXUS 125 IE EURO 3 2008->2011 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T RACE 2006 125 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T SC 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 125 VX 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 180 VXR 2001->2004 180 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T (pinza Heng Tong) 2001->2006 200 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T RACE 2005->2006 200 FRONT

3041 B GILERA RUNNER 200 VXR 4T ST EURO 3 2008->2011 200 FRONT

3041 B GILERA NEXUS 250 EURO 3 2006-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B GILERA NEXUS 250 SP EURO 3 2006->2007 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B GILERA NEXUS 300 EURO 3 2008->2011 300 FRONT / REAR

3041 B GILERA FUOCO 500 2007->2008 500 REAR

3041 B GILERA GP 800 2008-> 800 REAR

3041 B KYMCO HIPSTER 125 2001-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 50 2014-> 50 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT ACTIVE 125 2013-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 125 2011-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT RS 125 GEOPOLIS 2010-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT CITY STAR 200 2013-> 200 FRONT

3041 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 250 2006-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 2006-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO FLY 50 2T 2005-> 50 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO FLY 50 4T 2005->2010 50 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 PRIMAVERA 2T 2013->2016 50 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 PRIMAVERA 4T 4V 2013-> 50 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 SPRINT 2T 2014->2016 50 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 50 SPRINT 4T 4V 2014-> 50 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO FLY 100 4T 2006->2008 100 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 (pinza HengTong) 2001-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 MIC 2007 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 SPORT 2007->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 EURO 3 TOURER 2008->2010 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 RST 2004->2007 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 RST 4T 4V IE EURO 3 2010->2011 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 125 2007->2010 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO FLY 125 2005->2008 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO HEXAGON  125 GTX 4T 1998->2000 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2013 125 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO SUPER HEXAGON 125 GTX 2001->2002 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 946 4T 3V 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GRANTURISMO L (pinza HengTong) 2003->2005 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS 4T IE SUPER 2009->2016 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTS EURO 3 2007->2012 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 2006->2008 125 FRONT
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3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 GTV 4T NAVY EURO 3 2008 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 LX PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IGET ABS 2013->2016 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IE 2013->2016 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 125 SPRINT IGET 4T 3V ABS 2016->2017 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X EVO 125 2007->2012 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X10 125 4T 4V IE 2012-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTIVE 2012-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X7 125 2007->2009 125 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X7 125 EURO3 2008->2009 125 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X7 125 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2010 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 (pinza HengTong) 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 (pinza HengTong) 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM EURO 2 2006-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 125 STREET EURO 3 2006-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION (pinza sx HengTong) 2001-> 125 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO FLY 150 2005->2007 150 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO FLY 150 EURO 3 2008->2010 150 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 150 PRIMAVERA 4T 3V 2013->2016 150 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 150 PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IGET ABS 2016 150 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 150 STREET EURO 3 2006-> 150 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO HEXAGON  180 GTX 4T 2001-> 180 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO SUPER EXAGON 180 GTX 2001->2004 180 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 (pinza HengTong) 2001->2006 200 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 200 2007->2010 200 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO (pinza Heng Tong) 2006-> 200 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 200 GRANTURISMO L (pinza Heng Tong) 2003->2005 200 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 200 2004->2006 200 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 200 (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 200 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 2006->2007 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 CRUISER 2007->2009 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 IE 2006->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 MIC 2007 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 EURO 3 TOURER 2008->2009 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 LEADER 2004 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 RST 2004->2005 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 SPORT 2006->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 250 2008-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTS (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 250 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 250 GTV 2006-> 250 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X EVO 250 EVO 2007->2013 250 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X7 250 EURO 3 2008-> 250 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004->2006 250 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 IE 2011->2018 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 TOURER EURO 3 2009->2010 300 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO CARNABY 300 CRUISER 2009-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014 300 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 SPORT ABS 2014 300 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS IE 2012-> 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER 2008-> 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTS SUPER SPORT 2011-> 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO VESPA 300 GTV IE 2011-> 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE 2011-> 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2011 300 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 4T 4V IE SPORT TOURING E3 2011 350 FRONT

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 S 2014-> 350 FRONT
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3041 B PIAGGIO X10 350 4T 4V IE 2012-> 350 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 2007->2008 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2008->2010 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 IE LT TOURING 2011 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 2009-> 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 MIC 2008->2010 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL TOURING 2011 400 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X EVO 400 EURO 3 2007->2011 400 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 400 2006 400 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X8 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 FRONT / REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT BUSINESS ABS 2014-> 500 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2013 500 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 RL SPORT - BUSINESS 2011->2012 500 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT ABS 2014-> 500 REAR

3041 B PIAGGIO X10 500 4T 4V IE 2012-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3043 B ITALJET MILLENIUM 125 (seconda serie) 2001-> 125 REAR

3043 B ITALJET MILLENIUM 150 (seconda serie) 2001-> 150 REAR

3043 B ITALJET JUPITER 250 2000-> 250 REAR

3043 B KEEWAY TX 50 SM 2010->2012 50 FRONT

3043 B KEEWAY TX 125 SM 2010->2016 125 FRONT

3043 B RIEJU NKD 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3043 B RIEJU RS2 50 MATRIX 2003-> 50 FRONT

3047 B KAWASAKI SC 250 EPSILON 2002-> 250 REAR

3047 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 250 AN 2001->2006 250 REAR

3047 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2001->2006 400 REAR

3052 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 2002 250 REAR

3052 B HYOSUNG COMET 600 2002 600 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 L 1992 400 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZX-4 400 1990 400 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 1989->1990 400 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 (ZX 400L) RR 1992->2002 400 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 R 1991->1994 400 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 1989->1990 750 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 L 1993->1995 750 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 R 1991->1995 750 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI KRF 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI KRT 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZRX 1100 1996->2000 1100 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZRX 1100 C1 1997->2000 1100 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZRX 1200 R - S 2001->2008 1200 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZX-12R 1200 NINJA 2000->2006 1200 REAR

3052 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1200 2002->2004 1200 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RG 50 GAG - GAMMA 1987-> 50 FRONT

3052 B SUZUKI ACROSS 250 1990->1998 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI COBRA 250 1989->1990 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GF 250 S 1986-> 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GOOSE 250 1992-> 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GS 250 FW 1984-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ74A) 1992->1996 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ77A) 1995->2000 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 250 1987 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 250 ACROSS 1990->1998 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 250 S KATANA 1991 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 1987->1989 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 R 1989 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RG 250 F GAMMA 1985->1988 250 REAR
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3052 B SUZUKI RG 250 W GAMMA 1983 250 FRONT / REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RGV 250 1988 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RGV 250 K 1989->1990 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI TV 250 WOLF 1988->1990 250 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI SG 350 GOOSE 1992 350 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 400 BANDIT 1991->1997 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 400 S KATANA 1989->1994 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 1997->1999 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 (GK74A) 1988->1990 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 FWS - D - E  - S 1983-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 IMPULSE TYPE S 1994->1996 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 INAZUMA 2000 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 KATANA 1992-> 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 R2 (GK71B) 1985->1986 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 R3 (GK71F) 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 400 X IMPULSE 1986->1988 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 1987->1990 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 (JAPAN) 1985-> 400 FRONT

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 R 1990->1995 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RF 400 RVC 1993->1997 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RG 400 WALTER WOLF 1985->1987 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI SV 400 1998 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI SV 400 1999->2002 400 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GS 450 S 1987-> 450 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GS 500 1996->2003 500 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GS 500 E 1989->1995 500 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GS 500 F 2004->2008 500 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RG 500 RF GAMMA 1985->1987 500 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 550 ES - ESE 1984->1987 550 FRONT / REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 1995->2004 600 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F 1998->2006 600 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F KATANA 1988->1997 600 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 ->2003 600 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RF 600 RR 1993->1996 600 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI SV 650 1999->2002 650 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 1999->2002 650 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 1989->2006 750 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 1988->2003 750 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 F 1985->1987 750 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 SP 1993->1995 750 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 T SRAD 1996->1999 750 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GT 750 RF 1985-> 750 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI VX 800 1990->1992 800 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI RF 900 RT - RV 1996->1999 900 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 G 1996-> 1000 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI TL 1000 R 1998->2003 1000 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI TL 1000 S 1997->2002 1000 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1991->1992 1100 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1993-> 1100 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1986->1996 1100 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GS 1200 SS K1 2001-> 1200 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 1996->2005 1200 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 1997->2005 1200 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX 1200 X 1999->2001 1200 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 FALCON 1999 1300 REAR

3052 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 1999->2007 1300 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA 125 BIKAN 1991-> 125 REAR
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3053 B YAMAHA TZR 125 1990->1992 125 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA YD 250 S 1991-> 250 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA RD 350 YPVS 1983->1984 350 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZ 400 N 1985 400 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 400 GENESIS 1986 400 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA SRX 400 1985->1986 400 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA SRX 400 1990->1996 400 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJR 400 1997->1999 400 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA RD 500 LC 1984->1986 500 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA RD 500 YPVS LC 1987-> 500 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA RZV 500 R (51X) 1985 500 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA FZ 600 1987->1988 600 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 600 1989 600 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 600 1989->1995 600 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 600 R 1994->1995 600 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJ 600 1983->1991 600 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA YX 600 RADIAN 1986->1990 600 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R THUNDER CAT 1996->2004 600 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZ 750 1985->1986 750 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZ 750 GENESIS 1987->1992 750 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 750 (OW01) 1989->1991 750 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 750 GENESIS 1987-> 750 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZX 750 1988-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA TZR 750 W 1989-> 750 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJ 750 1982->1984 750 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XV 750 VIRAGO 1992->1993 750 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA YZ-F 750 RR-SP 1993->1998 750 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA TDM 850 1991->2001 850 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA TRX 850 1996->1997 850 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJ 900 1983->1990 900 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJ 900 F 1985->1992 900 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJ S 900 DIVERSION 1995->2003 900 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 EX-UP 1991->1993 1000 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 GENESIS 1986->1989 1000 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 R 1994->1995 1000 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FZR 1000 R - EX-UP 1989->1990 1000 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA GTS 1000 1993->1999 1000 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XV 1000 SE VIRAGO 1988 1000 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA XV 1000 VIRAGO 1986 1000 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R THUNDER ACE 1996->2001 1000 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA BT 1100 BULLDOG 2002->2006 1100 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FJ 1100 J 1984->1985 1100 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1986->1993 1100 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1999->2000 1100 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 A DRAG STAR CLASSIC 2000->2006 1100 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XVS 1100 DRAG STAR 1999->2004 1100 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA 1200 VENTURE 1984-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA 1200 VENTURE ROYALE 1987-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FJ 1200 1986->1987 1200 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA FJ 1200 1986->1991 1200 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA FJ 1200 ABS 1991->1995 1200 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA V-MAX 1200 (YMX 12N) 1991->1992 1200 FRONT

3053 B YAMAHA V-MAX 1200 (YMX 12N) 1991->2003 1200 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJR 1200 1994->1997 1200 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XVZ 1200 12 TD 1988-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 1999->2001 1300 REAR

3053 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 SP 2001 1300 REAR
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3054 B CECTEK KING COBRA 500 EFI 2009-> 500 REAR

3054 B KAWASAKI Z 250 1978->1980 250 REAR

3054 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 GT (ZX 1100) 1993->2001 1100 REAR

3058 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2001->2003 500 REAR

3059 B BMW C EVOLUTION ( ELECTRIC) 2012-> elect FRONT / REAR

3059 B BMW C 600 SPORT 2012->2015 600 FRONT / REAR

3059 B BMW C 650 GT 2012->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

3059 B BMW C 650 SPORT 2016->2020 650 FRONT / REAR

3059 B BUELL BLAST 500 2001->2009 500 FRONT

3059 B CAGIVA 900 CAT 1993-> 900 FRONT

3059 B CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 900 1998->2000 900 FRONT

3059 B CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 2000->2005 1000 FRONT

3059 B HONDA FORZA 125 NSS 2015->2019 125 FRONT

3059 B HONDA RS 125 R 1991->1994 125 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB 250 NIGHT HAWK 1991-> 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB 250 TWO FIFTY 1992->2005 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 250 R (Nissin caliper) 2011->2013 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 250 R - RR 1988->1994 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CN 250 HELIX-FUSION 1993->2003 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA JADE 250 1991 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 250 CR MAGNA 1994-> 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 250 SPADA 1988->1990 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VTR 250 1998->2010 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VTZ 250 XELVIS 1992-> 250 FRONT

3059 B HONDA SH 300 i ABS 2015->2021 300 FRONT

3059 B HONDA SH 350 i ABS 2021 350 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR 1992->1995 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB-1 400 F 1989->1990 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (GULL ARM NC29) 1990->1994 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (TRI ARM NC23) 1987->1989 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA NV 400 C STEED 1994->1997 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA NV 400 D SHADOW SLASHER 2000->2002 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VRX 400 T (NC33) 1996 400 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB 500 1994->1996 500 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBF 500 2004->2007 500 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET 1998->2013 600 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET S 2000->2004 600 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBF 600 2004->2011 600 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1995->2013 600 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 600 C-CD SHADOW VLX 1994->2000 600 FRONT

3059 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1994->1996 600 FRONT

3059 B HONDA FMX 650 2005->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

3059 B HONDA NT 650 HAWK GT 1988->1990 650 FRONT

3059 B HONDA NTV 650 REVERE 1993->1997 650 FRONT

3059 B HONDA NC 700 S 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3059 B HONDA NC 700 X 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VFR 700 F INTERCEPTOR 1988-> 700 FRONT / REAR

3059 B HONDA CB 750 N SEVEN FIFTY 1992->2002 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1988 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA MAGNA 750 1993-> 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VF 750 C 1993->1999 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VFR 750 F 1990->1997 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 750 RS 2011-> 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 750 S 2011-> 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 750 SHADOW SPIRIT 2007->2011 750 FRONT

3059 B HONDA PC 800 PACIFIC COAST 1989->1997 800 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VFR 950 F CARAT 1992-> 950 FRONT
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3059 B HONDA CB 1000 SUPERFOUR (BIG FOUR) 1992 1000 FRONT

3059 B HONDA CBR 1000 F 1989->1992 1000 FRONT / REAR

3059 B HONDA 1100 AMERICAN CLASSIC EDITION 1995-> 1100 FRONT

3059 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1989->2002 1100 FRONT

3059 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (TCS) 1992->1995 1100 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 1100 C SHADOW 1994->1998 1100 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 1100 C2 1995->2005 1100 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 1100 C3 1998->2000 1100 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VT 1300 FURY 2010->2018 1300 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VTX 1300 C 2004->2009 1300 FRONT

3059 B HONDA VTX 1300 S 2003->2008 1300 FRONT

3059 B HONDA GL 1500 F6C VALKYRIE 1997->2003 1500 FRONT

3059 B HYOSUNG V2 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3059 B HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI J 125 2016->2019 125 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI J 300 2014->2018 300 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI KLE 300 VERSYS-X 2017->2019 300 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2015->2016 650 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2015->2021 650 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI Z 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI Z 750 2007->2012 750 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI Z 800 2013->2016 800 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E 2013->2016 800 FRONT

3059 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO NEW G-DINK 50 2012->2013 50 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO G-DINK 125 2012-> 125 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO NEW G-DINK 125 2012->2014 125 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 2010->2015 125 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO VENOX 250 2001-> 250 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO XCITING 250 2004 250 FRONT / REAR

3059 B KYMCO G-DINK 300 2012-> 300 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 2010->2013 300 FRONT

3059 B KYMCO XCITING 500 2004 500 FRONT / REAR

3059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 ABS 2004-> 125 FRONT

3059 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 GT 2014-> 300 FRONT

3059 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 GT 2014-> 400 FRONT

3059 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 RS 2008-> 400 FRONT

3059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 I 2014-> 400 FRONT

3059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 2007-> 500 FRONT

3059 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 600 ABS 2004-> 600 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI DL 250 V STROM 2017->2019 250 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI GSX 250 R 2017->2020 250 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA 2012->2019 250 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA F 2015->2019 250 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI GSX 400 IMPULSE TYPE S 1994->1996 400 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI RF 400 RVC 1993->1997 400 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 1995->1999 600 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 1994->1995 600 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI RF 600 RR 1993->1996 600 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 650 AN 2002->2020 650 FRONT

3059 B SUZUKI C 1500 T INTRUDER 2013->2018 1500 FRONT

3059 B SWM GRAN MILANO 440 2015->2017 440 FRONT

3059 B SWM GRAN TURISMO 440 2015->2017 440 FRONT

3059 B SWM SILVER VASE 440 SV 2015->2017 440 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 660 S A2 2017->2020 660 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675 2008->2017 675 FRONT
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3059 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE S 765 2017->2020 765 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) T100 up to Eng No 211132 2002->2004 790 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH
BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) Up to Eng No 282963-F2 / 273654-

F4 
2001->2006 790 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 AMERICA (carb) 2002->2004 790 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 790 (carb) 2003->2004 790 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 2011->2014 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 2011->2017 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCR 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 800 2015->2018 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR X 800 2015 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 2015->2017 800 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 (carb) 2005->2011 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 (carb) T100 Eng No 211133 up 2005->2011 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS)  VIN 380777 up 2009->2015 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI T100 2012->2017 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 Eng No 282964-F2 / 273655-F4 up 2007->2008 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS) VIN 380777 up 2009->2012 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 (carb) 2006->2008 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 (carb) 2005->2010 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 EFI 2011->2017 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 (carb) 2004->2007 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 EFI 2012->2016 865 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH ADVENTURER 885 1996->2001 885 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885 1999->2001 885 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 1995->2005 885 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 SPORT 2003->2004 885 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 VIN 71699 to VIN 124105 1999->2000 885 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 SPIRIT 2015 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 STREET CUP 2017->2018 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 2016->2020 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 BLACK 2016->2020 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T214 2015 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH STREET CUP 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLER 900 2017->2018 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900 2016->2018 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH T100 BUD EKINS 900 2020 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 2004->2005 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 ACE 2015 900 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 124106 to VIN 198874 1999->2003 955 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 198875 to VIN 287503 2004->2006 955 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 2016->2020 1200 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 ACE 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 BLACK 2016->2020 1200 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 DIAMOND 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH T120 BUD EKINS 1200 2020 1200 FRONT

3059 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 1200 2016->2019 1200 FRONT

3059 B VOXAN SCRAMBLER 1000 2001->2003 1000 FRONT

3059 B YAMAHA WR 125 R 2009->2012 125 FRONT

3059 B YAMAHA WR 125 X SUPERMOTO 2009->2014 125 FRONT
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3061 B HYOSUNG GA-4 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3061 B HYOSUNG GA 300 1998-> 300 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI EL 250 1990->2003 250 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI EL 250 ELIMINATOR 1987->1989 250 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI ER 250 (Z 250 T SCORPION) 1983->1988 250 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI EX 250 NINJA 1986->1987 250 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPX 250 R (EX   E) 1986 250 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 250 1985-> 250 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI KR 250 1984->1986 250 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI LX 250 ELIMINATOR - SE 1990-> 250 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 250 GP BELT DRIVE 1983-> 250 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI EL 252 1997->2000 252 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI FX 400 R (ZX 400) 1985->1988 400 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPX 400 1985->1986 400 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 400 R (ZX 400) 1985->1987 400 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI KLE 400 VULCAN 1990-> 400 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 400 VULCAN 1995-> 400 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 400 F2 1985->1987 400 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZL 400 ELIMINATOR 1986->1987 400 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 C2 1985 400 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI EN 450 LTD (454) 1986->1989 450 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 450 LTD LIQUID COOLED 1986->1989 450 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI EN 500 all models 1990->2004 500 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1987 500 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1989->1992 500 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 550 1981->1987 550 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 550 GP 1984-> 550 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 1985->1989 600 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZL 600 1985->1994 600 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI ZX 600 1985->1987 600 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 700 A2-A10 1986->1994 700 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 700 VULCAN 1985->1994 700 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI ZN 700 A1/A2 LTD 1984->1985 700 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 750 1983->1987 750 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 750 R 1985->1986 750 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 750 TWIN 1988 750 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 750 GP 1983-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZX 750 A1 1983->1985 750 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZX 750 TURBO 1984->1987 750 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 800 1995->1999 800 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 850 1995-> 850 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 1984->1989 900 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 900 Z1A - Z1B 1974->1976 900 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI ZL 900 ELIMINATOR 1985->1986 900 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1000 R 1986->1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GTR 1000 1986->1993 1000 FRONT

3061 B KAWASAKI GTR 1000 1986->2006 1000 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1000 VULCAN 1987-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZL 1000 all models 1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1983->1985 1100 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1100 1987-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI Z 1100 R1 1984 1100 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZX 1100 A1 1983->1984 1100 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI KZ 1200 1987-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZG 1200 1986->1990 1200 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI ZG 1200 VOYAGER 1986-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 B2-B6 1988->1992 1500 FRONT / REAR
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3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 B2/C1/C2/D1 1988->1996 1500 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 C1/C2 1994->1995 1500 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER 1998->1999 1500 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 D1/D2 CLASSIC 1996->1998 1500 REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 G1/G2 1998->1999 1500 FRONT / REAR

3061 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 SUMO 1988-> 1500 FRONT / REAR

3062 B HUSABERG FS 400 E - C 2001->2003 400 FRONT

3062 B HUSABERG FS 450 E - C 2003->2005 450 FRONT

3062 B HUSABERG FS 650 E - C 2001->2005 650 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI KR-1 250 (KR 250 C2/C3) 1990->1992 250 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZR 400 ZEPHYR 1997->2001 400 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZX-4 400 1990 400 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 1989->1990 400 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 400 R 1991->1994 400 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 400 1990->1999 400 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1993 500 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 500 1990-> 500 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 (ZX 6) 1990->1993 600 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 1994->1997 600 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 600 1990->2006 600 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 600 (ZX E6F) 2006->2007 600 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZX-7R 750 NINJA 1989->1995 750 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 1989->1990 750 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 L 1993->1995 750 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZXR 750 R 1991->1995 750 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 1990->1996 900 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R (ZX) 1998 900 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 1994->1995 900 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS 2012->2018 1000 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS ABS 2015->2018 1000 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS LT 2015->2016 1000 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1992->1995 1100 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 GT (ZX 1100) 1990->2001 1100 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1200 2002->2004 1200 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 VOYAGER 2009->2011 1700 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 2004->2007 2000 FRONT

3062 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 CLASSIC 2008->2009 2000 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI RG 125 T - FV 1992->1994 125 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI RG 200 GAMMA 1993-> 200 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI COBRA 250 1989->1990 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GOOSE 250 1992-> 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 R 1989 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI RGV 250 1993->1995 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI RGV 250 GAMMA 1991->1992 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI RGV 250 K 1989->1990 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI TV 250 WOLF 1988->1990 250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI SG 350 GOOSE 1992 350 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 400 BANDIT 1995->1997 400 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 400 S KATANA 1989->1994 400 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSR 400 2006 400 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX 400 KATANA 1992-> 400 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 1988->1990 400 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI RGV 500 GAMMA 1990-> 500 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSR 600 2006->2010 600 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 1996->2003 600 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2007->2012 650 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 650 S BANDIT ABS 2007->2013 650 FRONT
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3062 B SUZUKI GSX 650 F 2008->2016 650 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI SV 650 A 2019->2023 650 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 2008->2009 750 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2000->2003 750 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI SV 1000 FAIRED 2003->2007 1000 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI SV 1000 NAKED 2003->2007 1000 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI TL 1000 S 1997->2002 1000 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 2006->2009 1200 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT STREETFIGHTER 2007->2012 1200 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 2006 1200 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 BANDIT 2007->2012 1250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 S BANDIT 2007->2015 1250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 FA 2010->2012 1250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 SPORT TOURING 2010->2014 1250 FRONT

3062 B SUZUKI VS 1400 GLPT/GLPV 1996-> 1400 FRONT

3062 B VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD 2003-> 450 FRONT

3062 B VERTEMATI SR 450 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 450 FRONT

3062 B VERTEMATI S 501 MOTARD 2002-> 501 FRONT

3062 B VERTEMATI SR 600 MOTARD RACING 2003-> 600 FRONT

3063 B APRILIA SX 50 LIMITED EDITION 2014->2016 50 FRONT

3063 B BENELLI CAFFENERO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3063 B BENELLI MACIS 125 2010-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3063 B BENELLI MACIS 150 2010-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3063 B CAGIVA WR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT

3063 B CAGIVA CANYON 500 1996->2000 500 FRONT

3063 B CAGIVA CANYON 600 1995->1999 600 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 2x4 LSV / LSVE 2013->2015 elect FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 4x4 STD / XT / SLV 2013->2015 elect FRONT

3063 B CAN AM RYKER 600 ACE 2019->2020 600 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 800 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 IS MARKET 2013 800 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 R / DPS / STD / XT / XTI 2011->2020 800 FRONT / REAR

3063 B CAN AM RYKER 900 2019->2020 900 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 1000 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R DPS / XT 2020 1000 REAR

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R LTD 2012->2020 1000 FRONT / REAR

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R STD / DPS / X / XT / XTP 2012->2019 1000 FRONT / REAR

3063 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 X / IS MARKET 2013 1000 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (dx/right) 2014->2018 1000 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (dx/right) 2013->2014 1000 FRONT

3063 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (dx/right) 2013->2018 1000 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO CF 250 T-6A  V-NIGHT (dx / right) 2012 250 FRONT / REAR

3063 B CF MOTO U FORCE 550 2014->2018 550 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO RANCHER 600 2012 600 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 600 2012 600 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 600 2013->2015 600 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 625 EX 2012->2013 625 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO U FORCE 800 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3063 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 800 EX 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3063 B GARELLI XO 200 2012-> 200 FRONT

3063 B HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 125 FRONT

3063 B HUSQVARNA 125 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 125 FRONT

3063 B HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1992 1992 250 FRONT

3063 B HUSQVARNA 250 ALL MODELS 1993 1993 250 FRONT

3063 B HUSQVARNA TC 610 1991->1995 610 FRONT

3063 B HUSQVARNA TE 610 1991->1997 610 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI BN 125 ELIMINATOR 2000->2007 125 FRONT
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3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 125 2010->2016 125 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 125 D-TRACKER 2010->2014 125 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KX 125 1989->1993 125 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 140 L 2008->2018 140 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 150 D-TRACKER 2016->2018 150 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 150 L 2014->2015 150 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KDX 200 1990->1994 200 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 230 2020 230 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KDX 250 1991->1993 250 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 250 2014->2018 250 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 250 S 2009->2017 250 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLX 250 SF 2009->2012 250 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KX 250 1989->1993 250 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLF 300 BAYOU (C1/C12) 1989->2005 300 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLF 400 BAYOU 4x4 1993->1998 400 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KR 500 ES 1993-> 500 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KX 500 1989->1993 500 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KLR 650 2008->2018 650 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KVF 650 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2011 650 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KRF 750 TERYX 4x4 2008->2013 750 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 2008->2011 750 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2015 750 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KRF 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI KRT 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3063 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX 2018->2020 1000 REAR

3063 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE 2018->2020 1000 REAR

3063 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 125  I 2017->2018 125 FRONT

3063 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 HERITAGE 2014-> 50 FRONT

3063 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 HERITAGE 2014-> 125 FRONT

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 (pinza Nissin) 2006-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GT 125 SATELIS SPORT 2011-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

3063 B PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 HERITAGE 2014-> 150 FRONT

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOSTYLE 250 2010-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 GT 2014-> 300 REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 PREMIUM (pinza Nissin) 2010-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 300 RS (pinze Nissin) 2010-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOSTYLE 300 (pinza Nissin) 2010-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 300 2013-> 300 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 (pinze Nissin) 2007-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 GT 2014-> 400 REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 400 RS 2008-> 400 REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 I 2014-> 400 REAR

3063 B PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 2007-> 500 REAR

3063 B PGO LIBRA 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

3063 B PGO X HOT 125 2010-> 125 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI EN 125 2005->2009 125 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI RM 125 1987->1995 125 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI TS 125 1990->1996 125 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI TS 200 R 1990-> 200 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI DR 250 S 1990->1995 250 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI RM 250 1987->1995 250 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI RMX 250 1989->1993 250 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI LT-F 300 KING QUAD 2002 300 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI DR 350 1990->1997 350 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2007->2019 400 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI LT-R 450 2006->2012 450 FRONT
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3063 B SUZUKI LT-A 500 F QUADRUNNER 2000->2001 500 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI LT-F 500 F QUADRUNNER 1998->2000 500 FRONT

3063 B SUZUKI RM 500 1987-> 500 FRONT

3063 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 749 1991->1998 749 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) T100 up to Eng No 211132 2002->2004 790 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH
BONNEVILLE 790 (carb) Up to Eng No 282963-F2 / 273654-

F4 
2001->2006 790 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790 AMERICA (carb) 2002->2004 790 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 790 (carb) 2003->2004 790 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 (carb) 2005->2011 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH AMERICA 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 (carb) T100 Eng No 211133 up 2005->2011 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS)  VIN 380777 up 2009->2015 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 EFI T100 2012->2017 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865 Eng No 282964-F2 / 273655-F4 up 2007->2008 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE 865 EFI (ALLOY WHEELS) VIN 380777 up 2009->2012 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 (carb) 2006->2008 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865 EFI 2012->2018 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 (carb) 2005->2010 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865 EFI 2011->2017 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 (carb) 2004->2007 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 865 EFI 2012->2016 865 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 EFI T509 up to 141871 1997->1998 885 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 up to VIN 71698 1993->1998 885 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 SPIRIT 2015 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 STREET CUP 2017->2018 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 2016->2020 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T100 BLACK 2016->2020 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 900 T214 2015 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 900 SPRINT 1993 900 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 900 T509 1997->2001 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH STREET CUP 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLER 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900 2016->2020 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH T100 BUD EKINS 900 2020 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 2004->2005 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 900 ACE 2015 900 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 885    900 1991->1998 900 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1991->1995 900 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA  955 T595 1997->2000 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 2003->2006 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 CENTENNIAL 2002->2004 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE  955 T595 up to 141871 1999->2001 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE i 955 955i VIN 141872 to  210444 2002->2006 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 FROM VIN 139277 2002->2005 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 up to VIN 139276 2000->2001 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 up to VIN 139276 1999->2001 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 VIN 139277 TO VIN 208166 2002->2004 955 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1000 1991->1995 1000 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED 94 1050 2015->2016 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED 94R 1050 2015->2016 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050 2005->2018 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE R 1050 2012->2018 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE RS 1050 2016->2020 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE S 1050 2016->2020 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 2011->2015 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 ABS 2011->2018 1050 REAR
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3063 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1050 VIN 208167 up 2005->2010 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 1050 2015->2019 1050 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 2016->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 ACE 2019->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 BLACK 2016->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 T120 DIAMOND 2019->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH SPEED TWIN 1200 2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH T120 BUD EKINS 1200 2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON 1200 2016->2019 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON R 1200 2016->2019 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH THRUXTON RS 1200 2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1200 2012->2017 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 1200 2018->2019 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 LOW 2018->2020 1200 REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1991->1995 1200 FRONT / REAR

3063 B TRIUMPH TROPHY SE 1215 2012->2018 1215 REAR

3063 B YAMAHA FZR 50 1992-> 50 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA WR 125 1991->1997 125 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA XTZ 125 2003->2010 125 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YZ 125 1989->1997 125 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA DT 200 WR 1992->1993 200 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA WR 200 1992->1994 200 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA DT 230 R LANZA 1997->1998 230 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA TT R 250 1993->1999 250 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA WR 250 Z 1991->1998 250 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA WR X 250 2008->2016 250 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA XT 250 LANDER ( BRASIL) 2007->2009 250 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YZ 250 1989->1997 250 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YZ 360 1989-> 360 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YZ 360 RALLY 1990->1993 360 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YFZ 450 2004->2010 450 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA WR 500 1992->1993 500 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA XT E 500 2000-> 500 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YXR 660 RHINO 4x4 2004->2009 660 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2006->2019 700 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR SPECIAL EDITION 2013->2020 700 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YFM 700 RSEW / RSPX 2007->2012 700 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA YXR 700 F RHINO 2008->2014 700 FRONT

3063 B YAMAHA XTZ 750 SUPER TENERE 1989->1995 750 FRONT

3064 B AEON OVERLAND 125 2002-> 125 REAR

3064 B AEON OVERLAND 180 2002-> 180 REAR

3064 B AEON ROADSTER 180 2002-> 180 REAR

3064 B BENELLI CAFFENERO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3064 B CAGIVA CANYON 500 1996->2000 500 REAR

3064 B CAGIVA CANYON 600 1995->1999 600 REAR

3064 B CAGIVA CANYON  900 I.E. 1997-> 900 REAR

3064 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 900 I.E.- GT 1991->1997 900 REAR

3064 B CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 900 1998->2000 900 REAR

3064 B CAGIVA ELEFANT  906 1990-> 906 REAR

3064 B CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 2000->2005 1000 REAR

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 2x4 LSV / LSVE 2013->2015 elect FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 4x4 STD / XT / SLV 2013->2015 elect FRONT

3064 B CAN AM RYKER 600 ACE 2019->2020 600 FRONT
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3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 800 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 IS MARKET 2013 800 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 800 R / DPS / STD / XT / XTI 2011->2020 800 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM RYKER 900 2019->2020 900 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R (model with locking rear diff) 2014->2015 1000 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R LTD 2012->2020 1000 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 R STD / DPS / X / XT / XTP 2012->2019 1000 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM COMMANDER 1000 X / IS MARKET 2013 1000 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 R XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / X RS / XXC (sx/left) 2013->2014 1000 FRONT

3064 B CAN AM MAVERICK 1000 STD / XRS / XRS-DPS / XXC / XMR (sx/left) 2013->2018 1000 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO CF 250 T-6A  V-NIGHT (sx / left) 2012 250 FRONT / REAR

3064 B CF MOTO U FORCE 550 2014->2018 550 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO RANCHER 600 2012 600 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 600 2012 600 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 600 2013->2015 600 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO TERRACROSS 625 EX 2012->2013 625 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO U FORCE 800 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3064 B CF MOTO Z FORCE 800 EX 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3064 B DAYTONA DY 125 RS EFI 2017->2021 125 REAR

3064 B DAYTONA SPRINTER  125 i 2017-> 125 REAR

3064 B E-TON LXL / CLX 150 CHALLENGER 2003->2005 150 REAR

3064 B E-TON RXL 150 VIPER 2005->2006 150 REAR

3064 B E-TON ST EXL 150 VIPER 2005-> 150 REAR

3064 B E-TON ST EXL 150 YUKON 2005-> 150 REAR

3064 B HONDA NSR 50 R 1997->2000 50 FRONT

3064 B HONDA NSR 50 V - X 1997->1999 50 FRONT

3064 B HONDA NSR 80 R 1993->1999 80 FRONT

3064 B HONDA SUPRA 100 1999-> 100 FRONT

3064 B HONDA CB 125 F 2015->2016 125 FRONT

3064 B JINCHENG JC 125 2A/3A 1997-> 125 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI KAZE 115 R 1998-> 115 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI Z 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI KR 150 1998-> 150 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 250 R (EX) 2008->2020 250 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 250 SL 2015->2017 250 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI Z 250 SL 2015->2017 250 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI EL 252 2001-> 252 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI KLE 300 VERSYS-X 2017->2019 300 REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI KLF 300 BAYOU (C1/C12) 1989->2005 300 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 300 (EX R) 2013->2017 300 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI Z 300 2015->2018 300 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI KLF 400 BAYOU 4x4 1993->1998 400 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 400 2018->2022 400 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI NINJA 400 KRT EDITION 2018->2019 400 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI Z 400 DKF 2019->2023 400 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI KLR 650 2008->2018 650 REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI KVF 650 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2011 650 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI KRF 750 TERYX 4x4 2008->2013 750 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 2008->2011 750 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI KVF 750 BRUTE FORCE 4x4i 2005->2015 750 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI EJ 800 DLF 2020 800 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI EJ 800 STREET / CAFE 2019->2020 800 FRONT / REAR

3064 B KAWASAKI KRF 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI KRT 800 TERYX 4 2014->2017 800 FRONT

3064 B KAWASAKI W 800 CAFE / STREET (EJ 800) 2019->2020 800 REAR
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3064 B KREIDLER FLORETT 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3064 B KREIDLER FLORETT 125 RMC-F 2007-> 125 FRONT

3064 B MODENAS KRISS 115 1999-> 115 FRONT

3064 B MOTOR UNION HK 250 HAOKE 1997-> 250 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI TZR 50 1997-> 50 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2015->2019 125 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI FX 150 4 STROKE 1998-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3064 B SUZUKI RG 150 WATER COOLED 1998-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3064 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 200 UH 2014->2018 200 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI LT-F 300 KING QUAD 2002 300 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2007->2019 400 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI LT-R 450 2006->2012 450 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI LT-A 500 F QUADRUNNER 2000->2001 500 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI LT-F 500 F QUADRUNNER 1998->2000 500 FRONT

3064 B SUZUKI DR 800 BIG all models 1991->1993 800 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 749 1991->1998 749 FRONT

3064 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 (carb) 1994->1998 885 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 up to VIN 71698 1993->1998 885 FRONT

3064 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 900 SPRINT 1993 900 FRONT

3064 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 885 900 1995->1998 900 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH SPRINT 885    900 1994->1997 900 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH SPRINT EXECUTIVE 885    900 1998-> 900 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH SPRINT SPORT 885    900 1997->1998 900 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH TRIDENT 885    900 1991->1998 900 FRONT

3064 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1991->1995 900 FRONT

3064 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 198875 to VIN 287503 2004->2006 955 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1000 1991->1995 1000 FRONT

3064 B TRIUMPH TIGER 1050 2007->2013 1050 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH TIGER SE 1050 2006->2017 1050 REAR

3064 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1991->1995 1200 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA FZR 50 1990->1991 50 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA TZM 50 R 1994-> 50 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA TZR 50 1990->2002 50 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA TZR 80 1996->1998 80 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA TZR 125 (versione Spagna) 1987-> 125 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YBR 250 2007->2011 250 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YFZ 450 2004->2010 450 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YXR 660 RHINO 4x4 2004->2009 660 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR 2006->2019 700 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YFM 700 R RAPTOR SPECIAL EDITION 2013->2020 700 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YFM 700 RSEW / RSPX 2007->2012 700 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA YXR 700 F RHINO 2008->2014 700 FRONT

3064 B YAMAHA XTZ 750 SUPER TENERE 1989->1995 750 FRONT

3069 B CF MOTO NK 150 2015->2019 150 FRONT

3069 B CF MOTO NK 250 ABS 2019 250 FRONT

3069 B CF MOTO NK 300 ABS 2019->2020 300 FRONT

3069 B DAELIM CITY ACE 110 2003-> 110 FRONT

3069 B FACTORY YR 125 2006-> 125 FRONT

3069 B GARELLI JOKER 2 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3069 B GARELLI JOKER 2 150 2002-> 150 FRONT

3069 B HONDA MBX 50 SD - SF 1983->1985 50 FRONT

3069 B HONDA NSR 50 (Spagna) 50 FRONT

3069 B HONDA NSR 50 F - S 1989->1995 50 FRONT

3069 B HONDA NSR 75 FII 1988-> 75 FRONT

3069 B HONDA MBX 80 1982 80 FRONT

3069 B HONDA MBX 80 (ESPANA) 1984-> 80 FRONT

3069 B HONDA MBX 80 VOLLUERKLEIDUNG 1985-> 80 FRONT
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3069 B HONDA NSR 80 R 1987->1992 80 FRONT

3069 B HONDA LS 125 R 2000-> 125 FRONT

3069 B HONDA MBX 125 1984->1986 125 FRONT

3069 B HONDA SONIC 125 FS 2003-> 125 FRONT

3069 B HONDA CD 250 1988->1992 250 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG COMET 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 125 1998-> 125 REAR

3069 B HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 125 PLUS 2002-> 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 2002->2003 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG GV 125 AQUILA 2000->2004 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG KARION RT 125 2004->2006 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG RT 125 KARION 2002->2006 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG XRX 125 OFFROAD 1999->2006 125 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG EXCEED 150 2002-> 150 REAR

3069 B HYOSUNG GRAND PRIX 150 1998-> 150 REAR

3069 B HYOSUNG GV 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG XRX 400 2005-> 400 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG COMET 600 2003 600 FRONT

3069 B HYOSUNG GV 650 AQUILA 2005->2007 650 FRONT

3069 B KEEWAY RY8 50 2010->2016 50 REAR

3069 B KYMCO JETIX 125 2008->2015 125 FRONT

3069 B KYMCO DX 150 CUSTOM 1993-> 150 FRONT

3069 B MZ MANTIZZ S 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3069 B SACHS MAD ASS 50 2004-> 50 FRONT

3069 B SACHS MAD ASS 50 4T 2005-> 50 FRONT

3069 B SYM WOLF CLASSIC 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3069 B SYM WOLF LEGEND 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3069 B SYM MF 180 2003-> 180 FRONT

3070 B AEON URBAN 125 2011->2013 125 FRONT

3070 B AEON ELITE 250 2011-> 250 FRONT

3070 B AEON URBAN 350 2011-> 350 FRONT

3070 B BENELLI CAFFE  NERO 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

3070 B DAELIM A FOUR 50 2006-> 50 FRONT

3070 B DAELIM DELFINO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3070 B GENERIC ZION 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3070 B HONDA CA 125 REBEL 1995->1997 125 FRONT

3070 B HONDA CMX 250 C REBEL 1996->2000 250 FRONT

3070 B KEEWAY 125 SUPERLIGHT 2006->2016 125 FRONT

3070 B KEEWAY 150 SUPERLIGHT 2006->2016 150 FRONT

3070 B KEEWAY 250 LAND CRUISER 2006->2014 250 FRONT

3070 B KREIDLER ENDURO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3070 B KREIDLER SUPERMOTO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 4T R 10 2006->2014 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 4T R 12 2007->2015 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO AGILITY 50 RS NAKED 2T 2010->2015 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO FILLY 50 LX 2002->2006 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO LIKE 50 2T 2009-> 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO LIKE 50 4T 2009-> 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO VITALITY 50 2004->2009 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO VITALITY 50 4T 2004->2009 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO YUP 50 2002->2009 50 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 CITY 2011->2017 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO AGILITY 125 RS 2009 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO LIKE 125 2009->2016 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO MOVIE 125 1999->2000 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO MOVIE 125 EURO 3 2006->2009 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO STRYKER 125 ON / OFF 1999->2006 125 FRONT
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3070 B KYMCO VIVIO 125 2000->2003 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO XCITING 125 I 2012->2014 125 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO STRYKER OFF 150 2001-> 150 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO VIVIO 150 2001->2002 150 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO LIKE 200 i 2009->2016 200 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 i 2007-> 250 FRONT

3070 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 I 2008->2010 300 FRONT

3070 B MALAGUTI BLOG 125 2009->2011 125 FRONT

3070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 IE 2008->2009 125 FRONT

3070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 125 SL 2009->2011 125 FRONT

3070 B MALAGUTI BLOG 160 2009->2011 160 FRONT

3070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 IE 2008->2009 160 FRONT

3070 B MALAGUTI CENTRO 160 SL 2009->2011 160 FRONT

3070 B MZ SM 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3070 B MZ SX 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3070 B TGB 203 50 2005-> 50 FRONT

3070 B TGB AKROS 50 TEC 5 1999-> 50 FRONT

3070 B TGB APOLLO 50 1999-> 50 FRONT

3070 B TGB FIRE 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3070 B TGB SKY 50 2003-> 50 FRONT

3070 B TGB APOLLO 90 1999-> 90 FRONT

3070 B YAMAHA YBR 125 ED (Brasil) 2006->2008 125 FRONT

3071 B CAGIVA 900 CAT 1993-> 900 REAR

3071 B DAELIM DAYSTAR 125 2000-> 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM ROADWIN 125 2004-> 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM ROCKET 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM S2 125 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM VL 125 DAYSTAR 2000-> 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM VT 125 EVOLUTION 2000-> 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM VT 125 MAGNA 1997 125 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM ROADWIN 150 X5 2006-> 150 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM ROADWIN 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

3071 B DAELIM S2 250 2006-> 250 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 250 RR 2017->2018 250 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CB 300 F 2015->2018 300 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 300 F 2014->2016 300 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 300 F ABS 2014->2018 300 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 300 R 2014->2020 300 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CMX 300 REBEL 2017 300 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CB 400 SS 2002 400 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CB 500 F 2013->2021 500 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CB 500 X 2013->2021 500 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 500 R 2013->2021 500 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CMX 500 REBEL 2017->2023 500 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CB 650 F 2014->2019 650 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CB 650 R 2019 650 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 650 F 2014->2020 650 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CTX 700 2014->2018 700 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CTX 700 D ABS (w/DTC) 2013->2015 700 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CTX 700 N 2014->2018 700 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CTX 700 ND ABS (w/DTC) 2014->2015 700 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1988 750 REAR

3071 B HONDA NC 750 D INTEGRA (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA NC 750 S (w/DTC) 2014->2018 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA NC 750 X (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA NM4 750 VULTUS ABS (w/DTC) 2015->2018 750 FRONT
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3071 B HONDA VFR 750 F 1990->1997 750 REAR

3071 B HONDA VFR 750 F INTERCEPTOR 1988->1989 750 FRONT / REAR

3071 B HONDA VT 750 BLACK WINDOW 2001->2004 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 1997->2009 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA VT 750 C2B 2011->2018 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA VT 750 C4 SHADOW 2004->2005 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA VT 750 SHADOW BLACK SPIRIT 2010->2012 750 FRONT

3071 B HONDA VFR 950 F CARAT 1992-> 950 REAR

3071 B HONDA CB 1000 SUPERFOUR (BIG FOUR) 1992 1000 REAR

3071 B HONDA CBF 1000 2006->2011 1000 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBF 1000 F 2010->2014 1000 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CBF 1000 LIMITED EDITION 2009->2014 1000 FRONT

3071 B HONDA CTX 1300 2014->2018 1300 REAR

3071 B HONDA GL 1500 F6C VALKYRIE 1997->2003 1500 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEF 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1800 2014->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2019 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1800 2014->2019 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 1800 2014->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN LIMITED 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN DARK HORSE 1800 2016->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN ROADMASTER 1800 2015->2019 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN ROADMASTER CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN ROADMASTER ELITE 1800 2015->2018 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD 1800 2016->2019 1800 REAR

3071 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2020 1800 REAR

3071 B MBK KILIBRE 300 2005->2006 300 FRONT

3071 B TRIUMPH ADVENTURER 885 1996->2001 885 REAR

3071 B TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885 1999->2001 885 REAR

3071 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 1995->2005 885 REAR

3071 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 885 SPORT 2003->2004 885 REAR

3071 B TRIUMPH TIGER 885 VIN 71699 to VIN 124105 1999->2000 885 REAR

3071 B TRIUMPH TIGER 955 VIN 124106 to VIN 198874 1999->2003 955 REAR

3071 B VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2008 1634 REAR

3071 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 all models 2008->2012 1634 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2008->2017 1634 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2008->2017 1634 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2008 1634 REAR

3071 B VICTORY BOARDWALK 1731 2013->2015 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 1731 2010->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 8-BALL 1731 2014->2016 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY TOUR 1731 2012->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 1731 2010->2012 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 8-BALL 1731 2014 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS CLASSIC 1731 2014 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY GUNNER 1731 2015->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY HAMMER 1731 2009->2011 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY HAMMER 8-BALL 1731 2010->2016 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY HAMMER S 1731 2009->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY HARD-BALL 1731 2012->2013 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY HIGH-BALL 1731 2012->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY JACKPOT 1731 2010->2016 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY JUDGE 1731 2013->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1731 2010->2012 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY KINGPIN 8-BALL 1731 2010->2012 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY MAGNUM 1731 2015->2017 1731 REAR
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3071 B VICTORY MAGNUM X-1 1731 2015->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VEGAS 1731 2010->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1731 2010->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1731 2009 1731 REAR

3071 B VICTORY VISION 1731 (all models) 2008->2017 1731 REAR

3071 B YAMAHA X-CITY 125 VP 2008->2013 125 FRONT

3071 B YAMAHA X-CITY 250 VP 2007->2013 250 FRONT

3071 B YAMAHA VERSITY 300 XC 2005->2006 300 FRONT

3072 B HONDA VTR 250 1998->2007 250 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR BOL DOR 2004->2005 400 REAR

3072 B HONDA VRX 400 T (NC33) 1996 400 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 500 2004->2007 500 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 500 ABS 2004->2007 500 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET 1998->2006 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET (Japan) 1998-> 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET ABS 2007->2008 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET S 2000->2004 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 600 2004->2011 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 600 ABS 2008->2011 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1991->2007 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 600 F4 / FS / FR SPORT 2001->2002 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 600 RR 2003->2006 600 REAR

3072 B HONDA NC 700 D INTEGRA 2012->2013 700 REAR

3072 B HONDA NC 700 SA ABS 2012->2013 700 REAR

3072 B HONDA NC 700 SD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 REAR

3072 B HONDA NC 700 XA ABS 2012->2013 700 REAR

3072 B HONDA NC 700 XD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 REAR

3072 B HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP ABS 2008->2011 700 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 750 N SEVEN FIFTY 1992->2002 750 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 900 HORNET 2002->2007 900 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR FIREBLADE (918 cc) 1995->1999 900 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (893 cc) 1992->1994 900 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (929 cc) 2000->2001 900 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (954 cc) 2002->2003 900 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1000 F 1993->1997 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 1000 2006->2011 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 1000 F 2010->2014 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 1000 F ABS 2015->2018 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBF 1000 LIMITED EDITION 2009->2014 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 1000 F BIG ONE 1993->1997 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2004->2005 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN 2016->2019 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2018->2019 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA VTR 1000 F FIRESTORM 1997->2007 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2000->2007 1000 REAR

3072 B HONDA 1100 AMERICAN CLASSIC EDITION 1995-> 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1100 2013 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1100 EX 2014->2019 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1100 EX ABS 2017->2019 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1100 RS ABS 2017->2019 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN 2020->2022 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2020->2022 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA VT 1100 C2 1995->2005 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA VT 1100 C3 1998->2000 1100 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1300 F SUPER FOUR 2003->2004 1300 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1300 S 2011->2015 1300 REAR

3072 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPER BOL DOR 2005->2008 1300 REAR
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3072 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPERFOUR 2005->2013 1300 REAR

3072 B HONDA VT 1300 FURY 2010->2018 1300 REAR

3072 B HONDA VTX 1300 C 2004->2009 1300 REAR

3072 B HONDA VTX 1300 S 2003->2008 1300 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S 2015->2021 650 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S CAFE 2017->2021 650 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN SE 2017->2021 650 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 650 ABS 2017->2021 650 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 750 2007->2012 750 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R ABS 2011->2012 750 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 900 RS 2018->2020 900 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI KLV 1000 2004->2007 1000 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS 2012->2018 1000 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS ABS 2015->2020 1000 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS LT 2015->2016 1000 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2007->2009 1000 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 2020->2021 1000 REAR

3072 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 SE 2021 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI DL 250 V STROM 2017->2019 250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX 250 R 2017->2020 250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA 2012->2019 250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI SV 400 2003->2005 400 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 2004->2020 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM X 2004->2012 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM XT 2015 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2005->2012 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 650 S BANDIT ABS 2007->2013 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX 650 F 2008->2016 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI SV 650 2003->2012 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI SV 650 ABS 2007->2018 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 2003->2012 650 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSR 750 2011->2016 750 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 2008->2009 750 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2015->2020 750 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 Z 2017->2019 750 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 950 2022 950 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2002->2013 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 2015->2019 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 F 2015->2019 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX-S 1000 KATANA 2019->2022 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI SV 1000 FAIRED 2003->2007 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI SV 1000 NAKED 2003->2007 1000 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 2006->2009 1200 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT STREETFIGHTER 2007->2012 1200 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 2006 1200 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 BANDIT 2007->2012 1250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSF 1250 S BANDIT 2007->2015 1250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 FA 2010->2012 1250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX 1250 SPORT TOURING 2010->2014 1250 REAR

3072 B SUZUKI GSX 1300 B KING 2007 1300 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER 2004->2007 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 600 FAZER ABS 2006->2008 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 N 600 2004->2007 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 NS 600 2005->2006 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 2007->2009 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER 2007->2009 600 REAR



ORGANIC - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Codice
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

3072 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER ABS 2008 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA XJ6 F 600 DIVERSION 2013->2016 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA XJ6 N 600 DIVERSION 2013->2016 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA XJ6 S 600 DIVERSION 2013->2015 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 2003->2016 600 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTM 690 D XSR 700 XTRIBUTE 2019 690 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTM 690 U XSR 700 2018->2020 690 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTM 690 XSR 700 2018->2020 690 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTT 690 A TRACER (700) 2016->2019 690 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTT 690 TRACER (700) 2020->2021 690 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 2014->2020 700 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 (MTN 690) 2021 700 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 MOTO CAGE 2014->2018 700 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 TRACER (MTN 690U) 2021 700 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA XSR 700 2016->2018 700 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ8 N 800 2011->2015 800 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ8 NA 800 2011->2015 800 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ8 S 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ8 SA 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTT 850 TRACER GT 2019->2020 850 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MTX 850 NIKEN GT 2019->2020 850 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MXT 850 NIKEN 2018 850 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 850) 2017->2020 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 890) 2021 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN850) 2018 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN890) 2021 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 STREET RALLY (850cc) 2014->2016 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (850cc) 2015->2018 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (MTT850) 2019->2020 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER GT (MTT850) 2018 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA XSR 900 -850 2016->2020 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA XSR 900 80 BLACK (850) 2020 900 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 2006->2012 1000 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 FAZER 2006->2012 1000 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 2016->2021 1000 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 SP 2017->2019 1000 REAR

3072 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2004->2014 1000 REAR

3073 B BUELL BLAST 500 2001->2009 500 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB9R 984 FIREBOLT 2002->2010 984 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB9S 984 LIGHTNING 2003->2010 984 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB9SX 984 CITY X 2005->2010 984 REAR

3073 B BUELL M2 1200 CYCLONE 1998->2002 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL RS 1200 X 1 2001-> 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL S1 1200 LIGHTNING 1998->2002 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL S1 1200 WHITELIGHNING 1998->2002 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL S3 1200 THUNDERBOLT 1998->2002 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL X1 1200 LIGHTNING 2001->2002 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB12R 1200 FIREBOLT 2004->2010 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB12S 1200 LIGHTNING 2004->2008 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB12SCG 1200 LIGHTNING 2006->2010 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB12SS 1200 LIGHTNING LONG 2006->2010 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB12TT 1200 SUPER TT 2007->2010 1200 REAR

3073 B BUELL XB12X 1200 SUPER TT 2006->2010 1200 REAR

3073 B CF MOTO NK 150 2015->2019 150 REAR

3073 B CF MOTO NK 250 ABS 2019 250 REAR

3073 B CF MOTO NK 300 ABS 2019->2020 300 REAR

3073 B HONDA PANTHEON 125 FES 2003->2007 125 REAR
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3073 B HONDA PANTHEON 150 FES 2003->2007 150 REAR

3073 B HONDA CB 250 FT HORNET 1996->2001 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA CBR 250 R - RR 1988->1994 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA CBR 250 R HURRICANE 1987 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA FORESIGHT 250 FES 1999->2007 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA JADE 250 1991 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA NSR 250 R - SP 1988->1993 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA RS 250 R 1991->1992 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA VT 250 SPADA 1988->1990 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA VTR 250 2009->2010 250 REAR

3073 B HONDA CB 400 FOUR 1997->1998 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR 1992->1997 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR F3V 1997 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA CB-1 400 F 1989->1990 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (GULL ARM NC29) 1990->1994 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA CBR 400 RR (TRI ARM NC23) 1987->1989 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA NTV 400 BROS 1988-> 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA TRANSALP 400 1992-> 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA VFR 400 R 1987->1988 400 REAR

3073 B HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 500 REAR

3073 B HONDA NTV 600 BROSS 1988->1991 600 REAR

3073 B HONDA NTV 600 REVERE 1988->1991 600 REAR

3073 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1991->1996 600 REAR

3073 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1997->1999 600 REAR

3073 B HONDA NT 650 HAWK GT 1988->1990 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA NTV 650 BROS 1988->1992 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA NTV 650 DEAUVILLE 1998->2001 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA NTV 650 REVERE 1993->1997 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA XL 650 V TRANSALP 2000->2007 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA XRV 650 AFRICA TWIN 1988->1990 650 REAR

3073 B HONDA NC 700 S 2012->2013 700 REAR

3073 B HONDA NC 700 X 2012->2013 700 REAR

3073 B HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP 2008->2011 700 REAR

3073 B HONDA XRV 750 R AFRICA TWIN 1990->2003 750 REAR

3073 B PEUGEOT SV 250 2001-> 250 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH BABY SPEED 600 2001->2002 600 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600  from VIN 210262 2004->2005 600 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600 up to VIN 210261 2002->2003 600 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH SPEED FOUR 600 2003->2006 600 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TT 600 2000->2003 600 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 FROM VIN 210262 2004->2006 650 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 UP TO VIN 210261 2002->2003 650 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 up to VIN 381274 2006->2008 675 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE 675 2009->2012 675 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA TRIPLE R 675 2011->2012 675 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675 2008->2012 675 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675 2009->2012 675 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 2011->2014 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 2011->2017 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XC 800 ABS 2011->2014 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCR 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 800 2018->2020 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 800 2015->2018 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR X 800 2015 800 REAR
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3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 2015->2017 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 800 LOW 2018->2020 800 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 BIBRACCIO 2001->2002 955 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1200 BOBBER BLACK 2018->2019 1200 REAR

3073 B TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 1200 2018->2020 1200 REAR

3073 B YAMAHA FZ6R 600 2009->2014 600 REAR

3073 B YAMAHA XJ6 600 DIVERSION 2009->2015 600 REAR

3073 B YAMAHA XJ6 F 600 DIVERSION 2009->2012 600 REAR

3073 B YAMAHA XJ6 N 600 DIVERSION 2009->2012 600 REAR

3073 B YAMAHA XJ6 S 600 DIVERSION 2009->2012 600 REAR

3077 B YAMAHA CYGNUS X 125 NXC 2004->2011 125 FRONT

3078 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2004 400 REAR

3078 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2005->2011 400 REAR

3078 B YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP ABS 2009->2011 400 REAR

3078 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2004->2011 500 REAR

3078 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP ABS 2005->2011 500 REAR

3078 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP 2011 500 REAR

3078 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP ABS 2010->2011 500 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 2006->2008 125 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X EVO 125 2007 125 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X8 125 (pinza HengTong) 2005->2006 125 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X8 125 (pinza HengTong) 2005->2006 125 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM EURO 2 2006-> 125 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION (pinza HengTong) 2001-> 125 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X8 200 (pinza HengTong) 2005-> 200 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO MP3 250 2006->2008 250 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X8 250 2005-> 250 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2005->2006 250 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOURER EURO3 2008->2010 400 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 2005->2006 500 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 CRUISER 2007->2012 500 REAR

3079 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 EURO 3 2006-> 500 REAR

3080 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2006->2009 125 FRONT

3080 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2005->2009 250 FRONT

3084 B BMW R 850 C 1997->2001 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 850 GS 1996->2007 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 850 R (21_0097 - 259R) 1994->2001 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 850 R (21_0145 - R28) 1999->2007 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 850 R ROADSTER 1995->2000 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 850 RT (21_0145 - R22) 2000->2006 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 850 RT INTEGRAL ABS 2001->2004 850 REAR

3084 B BMW R 900 RT 2005->2013 900 REAR

3084 B BMW S 1000 XR (K49) 2015->2019 1000 REAR

3084 B BMW S 1000 XR (K69) 2019->2023 1000 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1100 GS 1993->2001 1100 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1100 R 1993->2001 1100 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1100 RT 1994->2001 1100 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1100 S 1996->2005 1100 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1100 S ABS 2000->2006 1100 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1100 S BOXER CUP REPLICA 2003->2006 1100 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1150 GS 2000->2003 1150 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1150 GS ADV 2001->2005 1150 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1150 R 1999->2006 1150 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1150 R ROCKSTER 2002->2006 1150 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1150 RS 2000->2005 1150 REAR
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3084 B BMW R 1150 RT 2000->2006 1150 REAR

3084 B BMW HP2 1200 MEGAMOTO 2007->2010 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1200 R 2005->2011 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1200 S 2005->2008 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 C 1996->2002 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 C CLASSIC 2003->2004 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 C I/M 2003->2004 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 C INDEPENDENT 2003-> 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 C MONTAUK 2004-> 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 CI 2000->2003 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 GS 2003->2012 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 2006->2013 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 GS TRIPPLE BLACK 2011->2016 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 MONTAUK 2002->2004 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 R 2006->2018 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 RS 2014->2018 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 RT 2003->2013 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 S 2004->2007 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW R 1200 ST 2003->2007 1200 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 GT 2009->2011 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 GT EE 2010->2011 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 GT SE 2010->2011 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 R 2009->2015 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 R CARBON 2012 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 R DYNAMIC 2011->2015 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 S 2009->2015 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 S HP 2012 1300 REAR

3084 B BMW K 1300 S SPORT 2012 1300 REAR

3091 B CF MOTO NK 650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

3091 B CF MOTO TR  650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI BJ 250 F1/F2 2002->2003 250 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZR 250 BALIUS II 2002 250 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1996->1997 400 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 R 2011-> 400 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI W 650 (EJ 650) 1999->2006 650 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI Z 700 2004-> 700 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI Z 750 J (ZR) 2004->2006 750 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI Z 750 S (ZR) 2005->2007 750 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHYR  1996->1998 750 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZR-7 750 1999->2004 750 FRONT / REAR

3091 B KAWASAKI ZR-7S 750 2001->2004 750 FRONT / REAR

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 800 DRIFTER 1999->2004 800 REAR

3091 B KAWASAKI W 800 ABF (EJ 800) 2011->2016 800 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI W 800 CAFE / STREET (EJ 800) 2019->2020 800 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI KLV 1000 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1995->1999 1100 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1996->1998 1100 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR RS 2002 1100 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC FI 2000-> 1500 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER 1998->1999 1500 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER FI 2000->2004 1500 FRONT
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3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 DRIFTER 1999->2004 1500 REAR

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 NOMAD 2000->2003 1500 FRONT / REAR

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC 2003->2008 1600 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC TOURER 2005->2008 1600 FRONT / REAR

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC 2009-> 1700 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC TOURER 2009->2012 1700 FRONT

3091 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 CLASSIC 2008->2009 2000 REAR

3091 B SUZUKI RV 125 VAN VAN 2002->2012 125 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI RV 200 K2/K3 2002->2003 200 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI RV 200 VAN VAN 2016->2019 200 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSX 250 (ZR 250C) 2000->2005 250 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SV 400 1998 400 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SV 400 1999->2005 400 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GS 500 1996->2003 500 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GS 500 F 2004->2008 500 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 2000->2004 600 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F 1998->2006 600 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 2004->2020 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM X 2004->2012 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM XT 2015 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT 2005->2006 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2005->2006 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SFV 650 GLADIUS 2009->2016 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SV 650 1999->2018 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SV 650 ABS 2007->2018 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 1999->2018 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI SV 650 X 2018->2019 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI XF 650 FREEWIND 1997->2002 650 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSR 750 2011->2016 750 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 1998->2006 750 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI C 800 INTRUDER 2005->2012 800 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI M 800 INTRUDER 2005->2012 800 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI VL 800 INTRUDER LC VOLUSIA 2001->2004 800 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI VZ 800 MARAUDER 1997->2003 800 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2002->2013 1000 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 G 1996-> 1000 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1996-> 1100 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI C 1500 INTRUDER 2005->2010 1500 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI M 1500 INTRUDER 2009->2018 1500 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI VL 1500 C INTRUDER 2005->2009 1500 FRONT

3091 B SUZUKI VL 1500 INTRUDER 2002->2003 1500 FRONT

3092 B CF MOTO NK 650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

3092 B CF MOTO TR  650 2012->2013 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 400 CLASSIC 1999-> 400 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1996->1997 400 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZX 400 R 2011-> 400 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ER-5 500 TWISTER 2001->2007 500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6F 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ER - 6N 650 ABS 2006->2016 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2007->2014 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI KLR 650 1995->2004 650 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI Z 700 2004-> 700 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI Z 750 J (ZR) 2004->2006 750 FRONT
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3092 B KAWASAKI Z 750 S (ZR) 2005->2007 750 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHYR  1996->1998 750 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZR-7 750 1999->2004 750 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZR-7S 750 2001->2004 750 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASSIC 1996->2006 800 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 800 DRIFTER 1999->2004 800 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC 2006->2016 900 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC SE 2011->2019 900 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CUSTOM 2007->2020 900 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI KLV 1000 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 (ZX 1100) 1995->1999 1100 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1996->1998 1100 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR RS 2002 1100 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC FI 2000-> 1500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER 1998->1999 1500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER FI 2000->2004 1500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 D1/D2 CLASSIC 1996->1998 1500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 DRIFTER 1999->2004 1500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 NOMAD 2000->2003 1500 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC 2003->2008 1600 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC TOURER 2005->2008 1600 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC 2009-> 1700 FRONT

3092 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC TOURER 2009->2012 1700 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ77A) 1995->2000 250 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI TU 250 GRASS TRACKER - BIG BOY 2000->2001 250 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI TU 250 X VOLTY 1999->2000 250 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI SV 400 1999->2005 400 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSF 600 BANDIT 2000->2004 600 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSX 600 F 1998->2006 600 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 2004->2020 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM X 2004->2012 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM XT 2015 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT 2005->2006 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT ABS 2005->2006 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI SFV 650 GLADIUS 2009->2016 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI SV 650 1999->2018 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI SV 650 ABS 2007->2018 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 1999->2018 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI SV 650 X 2018->2019 650 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSR 750 2011->2016 750 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSX 750 F 1998->2006 750 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2002->2013 1000 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 G 1996-> 1000 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1996-> 1100 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI C 1500 INTRUDER 2005->2010 1500 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI M 1500 INTRUDER 2009->2018 1500 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI VL 1500 C INTRUDER 2005->2009 1500 FRONT

3092 B SUZUKI VL 1500 INTRUDER 2002->2003 1500 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA TZR 125 1993->1995 125 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZR 250 R 1989-> 250 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA TZR 250 (REVERSE CYLINDER) 1989->1990 250 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA TZR 250 R - RS - SP 1989->1995 250 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZR 400 RR 1991->1992 400 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZR 400 SP 1991-> 400 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2008->2011 500 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP ABS 2008->2011 500 FRONT
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3094 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP 2011 500 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX SV 500 XP ABS 2010->2011 500 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP 2012->2018 530 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX DX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP 2015 530 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX SX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 2020 560 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 20H ANNIVERSARY 2021 560 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA T MAX TECH MAX 560 XP 2020->2023 560 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 2007->2009 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER 2007->2009 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ6 S2 600 FAZER ABS 2008 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZS 600 FAZER 1998->1999 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZS 600 SP FAZER 2000->2003 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R THUNDER CAT 1996->2004 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 600 R6 1999->2022 600 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTM 690 D XSR 700 XTRIBUTE 2019 690 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTM 690 U XSR 700 2018->2020 690 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTM 690 XSR 700 2018->2020 690 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTT 690 A TRACER (700) 2016->2019 690 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTT 690 TRACER (700) 2020->2021 690 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 2014->2020 700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 (MTN 690) 2021 700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 MOTO CAGE 2014->2018 700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-07 700 TRACER (MTN 690U) 2021 700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XSR 700 2016->2018 700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 750 R7 (OW02) road version 1999->2000 750 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ8 N 800 2011->2015 800 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ8 NA 800 2011->2015 800 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ8 S 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ8 SA 800 FAZER 2011->2015 800 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTT 850 TRACER GT 2019->2020 850 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MTX 850 NIKEN GT 2019->2020 850 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MXT 850 NIKEN 2018 850 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 850) 2017->2020 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 (MTN 890) 2021 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN850) 2018 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 SP (MTN890) 2021 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 STREET RALLY (850cc) 2014->2016 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (850cc) 2015->2018 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER (MTT850) 2019->2020 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-09 900 TRACER GT (MTT850) 2018 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA TDM 900 2002->2012 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA TDM 900 ABS 2005->2010 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XSR 900 -850 2016->2020 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XSR 900 80 BLACK (850) 2020 900 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 2006->2012 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZ1 1000 FAZER 2006->2012 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FZS 1000 FAZER 2001->2005 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 2016->2021 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-10 1000 SP 2017->2019 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R THUNDER ACE 1996->2001 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 1998->2023 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1M 2015->2021 1000 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1S 2016 1000 FRONT
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3094 B YAMAHA BT 1100 BULLDOG 2002->2006 1100 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XT 1200 Z SUPER TENERE 2010->2020 1200 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XT 1200 ZE SUPER TENERE 2014->2019 1200 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 ABS 2003->2005 1300 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 1999->2011 1300 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 RACER 2015->2019 1300 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 SP 2001 1300 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA MT-01 1670 2005->2006 1670 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XV 1670 ROYALS STAR WARRIOR 2002->2007 1670 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XV 1700 PC ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2003->2005 1700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XV 1700 ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2002 1700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XV 1700 WARRIOR 2003->2004 1700 FRONT

3094 B YAMAHA XV 1900 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2006->2012 1900 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 125 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 IBRIDO 2009->2012 125 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE 2008->2009 125 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 125 IE TOURING 2011->2012 125 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X EVO 125 2008->2012 125 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X10 125 4T 4V IE 2012-> 125 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTIVE 2012-> 125 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X7 125 2007->2009 125 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X7 125 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2010 125 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 2005->2007 125 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION (pinza HengTong) 2001-> 125 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 150 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 150 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 250 LT 2008->2009 250 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 250 MIC 2008->2009 250 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X EVO 250 EVO 2007->2013 250 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X7 250 EURO 3 2008-> 250 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUTION 2004->2006 250 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 IE 2011->2018 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE ERL IBRIDO 2010->2013 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 4T 4V IE LT IBRIDO 2010->2011 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT 2010->2011 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT - IE LT SPORT 2011->2013 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE LT TOURING 2011->2013 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE MIC 2010->2011 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 IE TOURING 2011->2012 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN ERL 2011->2015 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO MP3 300 YOURBAN LT ERL 2011->2012 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE 2011-> 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X7 300 EVO IE EURO3 2009->2011 300 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 4T 4V IE SPORT TOURING E3 2011 350 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 S 2014-> 350 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORT TOURING IE 2012-> 350 REAR

3097 B PIAGGIO X10 350 4T 4V IE 2012-> 350 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X EVO 400 EURO 3 2007->2011 400 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X8 400 2006 400 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X8 400 EURO 3 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3097 B PIAGGIO X10 500 4T 4V IE 2012-> 500 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA RS 125 2006->2011 125 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA DORSODURO 750 (Adler clutch) 2009->2016 750 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA SHIVER 750 (Adler Clutch) 2007->2016 750 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA SHIVER GT 750 (Adler Clutch) 2009 750 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA 2007->2011 850 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA NA 850 MANA GT 2009->2016 850 FRONT

3098 B APRILIA DORSODURO 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT
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3098 B APRILIA SHIVER 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT

3098 B YAMAHA MT 125 2014->2019 125 FRONT

3098 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2014->2020 125 FRONT

3098 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 MONSTER ENERGY 2020 125 FRONT

3100 B DAELIM ST 250 SECTOR QUAD 2005->2006 250 REAR

3100 B E-TON RXL 150 VIPER 2007-> 150 REAR

3100 B E-TON VXL 250 VECTOR - ST VECTOR 2006-> 250 REAR

3100 B E-TON VTL 300 VORTEX - ST VORTEX 2007-> 300 REAR

3100 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 50 4T 2006->2008 50 REAR

3100 B PEUGEOT LXR 125 2010-> 125 REAR

3100 B PEUGEOT LXR 200 2010-> 200 REAR

3100 B SYM GTS 125 2006->2007 125 REAR

3100 B SYM GTS 125 JOYMAX 2006->2007 125 REAR

3100 B SYM HD 125 2005->2006 125 REAR

3100 B SYM HD 125 EU 2 2003->2004 125 REAR

3100 B SYM HD 125 EURO 3 2007->2008 125 REAR

3100 B SYM HD EVO 125 2005->2006 125 REAR

3100 B SYM HD EVO 125 EURO3 2010 125 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 125 SPORT 2016 125 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYRIDE 125 EURO 2 2005->2006 125 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYRIDE 125 EURO 3 2007->2009 125 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYRIDE 125 EVO 2010-> 125 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYRIDE 125 S 2016 125 REAR

3100 B SYM TRACK RUNNER 180 2006->2007 180 REAR

3100 B SYM HD EVO 200 2011-> 200 REAR

3100 B SYM HD EVO 200 EURO 2 2005->2006 200 REAR

3100 B SYM HD EVO 200 I EURO 3 2007->2010 200 REAR

3100 B SYM HD2 EVO 200 2013-> 200 REAR

3100 B SYM JOY RIDE 200 I EVO 2009->2010 200 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYRIDE 200 S 2016 200 REAR

3100 B SYM GTS 250 2006->2008 250 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 250 2005->2007 250 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 250 I EURO 3 2007->2008 250 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 250 SPORT 2016 250 REAR

3100 B SYM QUAD LANDER 250 2006->2007 250 REAR

3100 B SYM CRUISYM 300 EURO4 2017 300 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 300 EVO 2009 300 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 300 EVO I 2010 300 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYMAX 300 SPORT 2016->2017 300 REAR

3100 B SYM JOYRIDE 300 EVO i 2010-> 300 REAR

3100 B TGB X-LARGE 125 2011-> 125 REAR

3100 B TGB X-MOTION 125 2008-> 125 REAR

3100 B TGB X-MOTION 250 2008-> 250 REAR

3100 B TGB X-MOTION 300 2010-> 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 2016-> 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO G-DINK 125 2012-> 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO K-XCT 125 I 2014-> 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO NEW G-DINK 125 2012->2014 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE 125 EURO 3 2007-> 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 2010->2014 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 125  I 2017->2018 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 DD 2007->2008 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO X-TOWN 125 2016->2017 125 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 200 2010->2014 200 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 200 I 2007-> 200 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 2006-> 250 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 i 2007-> 250 REAR
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3102 B KYMCO XCITING 250 2005 250 REAR

3102 B KYMCO XCITING 250 i 2006-> 250 REAR

3102 B KYMCO G-DINK 300 2012-> 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO K-XCT 300 I ABS 2012->2014 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 2010->2013 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 I 2008->2010 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO X-TOWN 300 2016->2017 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I 2008-> 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I R 2008->2009 300 REAR

3102 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 350 2015->2016 350 REAR

3102 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP 2013->2016 400 REAR

3102 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP MOMODESIGN 2014 400 REAR

3102 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS 2014->2017 400 REAR

3102 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS MOMODESIGN 2014 400 REAR

3103 B KAWASAKI J 125 2016->2019 125 REAR

3103 B KAWASAKI J 300 2014->2018 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 I 2009->2015 125 REAR

3103 B KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 125 2016->2017 125 REAR

3103 B KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 2010->2015 125 REAR

3103 B KYMCO X-TOWN 125 CT 2020 125 REAR

3103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 200 I 2010->2015 200 REAR

3103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN  300 ABS 2010->2011 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I 2009->2011 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I ABS 2010->2011 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 ABS 2012->2015 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 2020 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO X-TOWN 300 CT 2020 300 REAR

3103 B KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 350 2016->2017 350 REAR

3104 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 2007->2019 400 REAR

3104 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 650 AN 2002->2020 650 REAR

3107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE 2002->2003 1000 FRONT

3107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE NERA 2004 1000 FRONT

3107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R 2001->2007 1000 FRONT

3107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R FACTORY 2004->2005 1000 FRONT

3107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R 2003 1000 FRONT

3107 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R FACTORY 2006->2012 1000 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI BX 449 SUPERMOTARD 2008-> 449 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI C 500 2019 500 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI CRUISER 500 502 C 2019->2021 500 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2017->2021 500 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TORNADO 500 NAKED 2023 500 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TRK 502 500 2018->2023 500 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI C 502 2023 502 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI BN 600 2014->2016 600 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI BN 600 GT 2014->2016 600 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI BN 600 R 2014-> 600 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI T 600 TORNADO NAKED 2020 600 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI 752 S 2018->2019 752 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI CUE 756 2007->2009 756 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 2022->2023 800 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 TRAIL 2022->2023 800 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TNT 899 CENTURY RACER 2011 899 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 2003->2006 900 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TORNADO TRE 900 RS 2004->2006 900 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CAFE RACER 2005->2006 1130 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 CENTURY RACER 2011-> 1130 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 OFFICINE 2007-> 1130 FRONT
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3107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 SPORT 2005 1130 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TNT 1130 TITANIUM 2005-> 1130 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 2006-> 1130 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE 2006->2008 1130 FRONT

3107 B BENELLI TORNADO 1130 TRE R 2013-> 1130 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 DELIRIO 2007-> 1000 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 MILLE 2005->2011 1000 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB5 1000 S 2007->2011 1000 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA SB8K 1000 SANTAMONICA 2007-> 1000 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB10 1078 BIMOTARD 2012-> 1078 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB5 1078 RE 2012-> 1078 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB7 1098 2008 1098 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB6R 1100 DELIRIO 2008-> 1100 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA TESI 1100 3D 2007-> 1100 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB12 1200 2012-> 1200 FRONT

3107 B BIMOTA DB9 1200 2012-> 1200 FRONT

3107 B BMW G 450 SMR 2009->2011 450 FRONT

3107 B CAGIVA X-RAPTOR 1000 2003 1000 FRONT

3107 B CAGIVA X3-RAPTOR 1000 2004-> 1000 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 748 R 2001->2002 748 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 749 (748cc) 2003->2006 749 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 749 DARK (748cc) 2004->2006 749 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 749 R (748cc) 2004->2006 749 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 749 S (748cc) 2003->2006 749 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 996 R 2001 996 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 2002->2003 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 MATRIX 2004 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 R 2002 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 R - S 2002->2003 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2002->2003 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 S 2002->2006 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 S (pinza radiale) 2002->2003 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 S BAYLISS - BOSTROM 2002 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 998 S FINAL EDITION 2004 998 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 999 (998cc) 2003->2006 999 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 999 R (998cc) 2003->2006 999 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 999 RS (998cc) (con antisaltellamento) 2004->2005 999 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI 999 S (998cc) 2002->2007 999 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1000 2006 1000 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 2003->2005 1000 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S 2005 1000 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4R 2007->2008 1000 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS 2006->2008 1000 FRONT

3107 B DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S4RS TRICOLORE 2008 1000 FRONT

3107 B GILERA SUPERSPORT 600 2002-> 600 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SMR 449 2011-> 449 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SM 450 R 2005->2009 450 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SM 450 RR 2006-> 450 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SM 510 R 2005-> 510 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SMR 511 2011-> 511 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SM 610 IE 2007-> 610 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SM 630 2010-> 630 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA STR 650 CRC 2007-> 650 FRONT

3107 B HUSQVARNA SM 701 SUPERMOTO 2015->2020 701 FRONT

3107 B HYOSUNG RX 450 SM 2008-> 450 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC4 690 DUKE 2008->2011 690 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC4 690 DUKE R 2010->2011 690 FRONT
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3107 B KTM LC4 690 SM PRESTIGE 2007 690 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC4 690 SMC 2008->2011 690 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC4 690 SMC R 2012->2017 690 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC4 690 SMR 2008 690 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC8 950 SM 2005->2008 950 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC8 950 SMR 2007 950 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE 2005->2012 990 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPER DUKE R 2007->2013 990 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO 2008->2009 990 FRONT

3107 B KTM LC8 990 SUPERMOTO T 2009->2013 990 FRONT

3107 B LAVERDA SFC 1000 2003-> 1000 FRONT

3107 B MONDIAL PIEGA 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 FRONT

3107 B MONDIAL PIEGA EVO 999 (1000cc) 2003-> 999 FRONT

3107 B MONDIAL PIEGA NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2004-> 999 FRONT

3107 B MONDIAL RZ NUDA 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 FRONT

3107 B MONDIAL RZ STARFIGHTER 999 (1000cc) 2002-> 999 FRONT

3107 B MOTO GUZZI GRISO 750 2004-> 750 FRONT

3107 B MOTO GUZZI MGS-01 1200 CORSA 2005-> 1200 FRONT

3107 B MOTO MORINI GRANFERRO 1200 2010-> 1200 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 2005->2008 910 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 R 2005->2009 910 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 S 2005->2009 910 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 312 R- 312 R 1+1- STOCK 312 2008 1000 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 S -  R - RR - S 1+1 - R 1+1 - RR 1+1 2006->2007 1000 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 S- S 1+1 - AGO - TAMBURINI - STOCK 2002->2005 1000 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 SENNA 2006 1000 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1000 STOCK - VELTRO- SBK Replica 2006 1000 FRONT

3107 B MV AGUSTA F4 1078 312 R - 312 R 1+1 2008 1078 FRONT

3107 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 CAFE RACER 2011-> 961 FRONT

3107 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SE 2012-> 961 FRONT

3107 B NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF 2013-> 961 FRONT

3107 B SHERCO SM 450 4.5 SUPERMOTARD 2006-> 450 FRONT

3107 B SWM GRAN MILANO 440 2018->2020 440 FRONT

3107 B SWM SM 450 R 2015->2017 450 FRONT

3107 B SWM ACE OF SPADES 500 2018->2021 500 FRONT

3107 B SWM GRAN MILANO 500 OUTLAW 2018->2021 500 FRONT

3107 B SWM SM 500 R 2018->2020 500 FRONT

3107 B SWM SUPER DUAL 650 2015->2018 650 FRONT

3107 B TM SMX 450 F 2004-> 450 FRONT

3107 B TM SMX 660 F 2005-> 660 FRONT

3112 B DUCATI ST2  944 1997->2001 944 REAR

3112 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR BOL DOR 1999->2005 400 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 600 F HORNET (Japan) 1998-> 600 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1999->2007 600 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CBR 600 F4 / FS / FR SPORT 2001->2002 600 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CBR 600 RR 2003->2004 600 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CBR 900 RR FIREBLADE (918 cc) 1998->1999 900 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (929 cc) 2000->2001 900 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CBR 900 RR-FIREBLADE (954 cc) 2002->2003 900 FRONT

3112 B HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2000->2007 1000 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1100 EX 2014->2019 1100 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1100 EX ABS 2017->2019 1100 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1300 F SUPER FOUR 2003->2004 1300 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1300 F1 2001 1300 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1300 R 2002->2004 1300 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPER BOL DOR 2005->2008 1300 FRONT

3112 B HONDA CB 1300 SUPERFOUR 2005->2013 1300 FRONT
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3112 B HYOSUNG GD 125 EXIV 2012-> 125 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG GD 250 EXIV-R 2015-> 250 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG GT 252 IR 2015-> 252 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I 2013-> 650 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I NAKED 2015-> 650 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG GT 650 IR 2013->2014 650 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG I DELUXE 700 2013-> 700 FRONT

3112 B HYOSUNG ST7 700 2010-> 700 FRONT

3112 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2013->2023 636 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 2007->2017 600 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R 2011->2012 750 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2007->2009 1000 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 2008->2014 1400 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 ABS 2015->2020 1400 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 2006->2007 1400 FRONT

3115 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 ABS 2006->2020 1400 FRONT

3115 B SUZUKI GSX 1300 B KING 2007 1300 FRONT

3116 B HONDA CBR 600 RR 2005->2015 600 FRONT

3116 B HONDA CBR 600 RR ABS 2009->2017 600 FRONT

3116 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR X 2015->2016 800 FRONT

3116 B HONDA VFR 800 F 2014->2016 800 FRONT

3116 B HONDA CB 1000 R 2008->2016 1000 FRONT

3116 B HONDA CBR 1000 RR FIREBLADE 2004->2016 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI Z 900 RS 2018->2020 900 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI KLZ 1000 VERSYS ABS 2019->2020 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2010->2020 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 ABS 2015->2020 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 SE 2014->2016 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX 2011->2019 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX 2018->2020 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI ZX 1000 H2 SX SE 2018->2020 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2008->2015 1000 FRONT

3117 B KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA  ABS 2012->2015 1000 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2004->2010 600 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2004->2010 750 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI GSX-S 950 2022 950 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2014->2019 1000 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT 2017->2019 1000 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT ADVENTURE 2019 1000 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2004->2011 1000 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM 2020 1050 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM XT 2020 1050 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 2008->2012 1300 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI M 1800 R INTRUDER 2006->2016 1800 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI M 1800 R2 INTRUDER 2008->2010 1800 FRONT

3117 B SUZUKI M 1800 RBZ INTRUDER 2014->2017 1800 FRONT

3118 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 2007->2014 1000 FRONT

3118 B YAMAHA MT-01 1670 2007->2016 1670 FRONT

3118 B YAMAHA MT-01S 1670 2009 1670 FRONT

3118 B YAMAHA V MAX 1700 2009->2018 1700 FRONT

3119 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 2005-> 659 FRONT

3119 B DERBI MULHACEN 659 CAFE 2008-> 659 FRONT

3119 B KAWASAKI ZX-6 RR 600 NINJA 2003->2006 600 FRONT

3119 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2003->2006 636 FRONT

3119 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R ABS 2011->2012 750 FRONT

3119 B KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000 NINJA 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

3119 B KAWASAKI ZX-12R 1200 NINJA 2004->2006 1200 FRONT
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3119 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 MEAN STREAK 2005->2008 1600 FRONT

3119 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2003 1000 FRONT

3119 B SUZUKI M 1600 INTRUDER 2005 1600 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEF 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1800 2014->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2019 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1800 2014->2019 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 1800 2014->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN CHIEFTAIN LIMITED 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN DARK HORSE 1800 2016->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN ROADMASTER 1800 2015->2019 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN ROADMASTER CLASSIC 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN ROADMASTER ELITE 1800 2015->2018 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD 1800 2016->2019 1800 FRONT

3120 B INDIAN SPRINGFIELD DARK HORSE 1800 2015->2020 1800 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI Z 800 ABS 2013->2016 800 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS 2013->2016 800 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI Z 900 2017->2020 900 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI Z 900 FLF 2020 900 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 2002->2004 900 FRONT

3120 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

3120 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 2017->2020 750 FRONT

3120 B SUZUKI GSX-S 750 Z 2017->2019 750 FRONT

3120 B SUZUKI GSX 1340 B KING 2008->2012 1340 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 up to VIN 381274 2006->2008 675 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675 2009->2018 675 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE RX 675 2015->2016 675 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050 2005->2015 1050 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH TIGER 1050 2007->2013 1050 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH TIGER SE 1050 2006->2017 1050 FRONT

3120 B TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 1050 2015->2019 1050 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2008 1634 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 all models 2008->2012 1634 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2008->2017 1634 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2008->2017 1634 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2008 1634 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY BOARDWALK 1731 2013->2015 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 1731 2010->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 8-BALL 1731 2014->2016 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY TOUR 1731 2012->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 1731 2010->2012 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS 8-BALL 1731 2014 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY CROSS ROADS CLASSIC 1731 2014 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY GUNNER 1731 2015->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY HAMMER 1731 2009->2011 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY HAMMER 8-BALL 1731 2010->2016 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY HAMMER S 1731 2009->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY HARD-BALL 1731 2012->2013 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY HIGH-BALL 1731 2012->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY JACKPOT 1731 2010->2016 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY JUDGE 1731 2013->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY KINGPIN 1731 2010->2012 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY KINGPIN 8-BALL 1731 2010->2012 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY MAGNUM 1731 2015->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY MAGNUM X-1 1731 2015->2017 1731 FRONT
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3120 B VICTORY VEGAS 1731 2010->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1731 2010->2017 1731 FRONT

3120 B VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1731 2009 1731 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 850 R ROADSTER 2001-> 850 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 850 RT (21_0145 - R22) 2000->2006 850 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 850 RT INTEGRAL ABS 2001->2004 850 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 900 RT 2005->2013 900 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1100 S 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1150 GS 2002->2003 1150 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1150 GS ADV 2001->2005 1150 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1150 RT 2000->2006 1150 FRONT

3123 B BMW HP2 1200 MEGAMOTO 2007->2010 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1200 GT 2002->2007 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1200 GT (K41) 2002->2005 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1200 RS 2001->2005 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1200 S 2005->2008 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1200 GS 2003->2012 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 2006->2013 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1200 GS TRIPPLE BLACK 2011->2016 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1200 RT 2003->2013 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1200 S 2004->2007 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW R 1200 ST 2003->2007 1200 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1300 GT 2009->2011 1300 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1300 GT EE 2010->2011 1300 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1300 GT SE 2010->2011 1300 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1300 S 2009->2015 1300 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1300 S HP 2012 1300 FRONT

3123 B BMW K 1300 S SPORT 2012 1300 FRONT

3127 B MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2003-> 1000 FRONT

3127 B MZ SF 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 FRONT

3127 B MZ SFX 1000 (MUZ) 2007-> 1000 FRONT

3127 B MZ SN 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 FRONT

3127 B MZ ST 1000 (MUZ) 2006-> 1000 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI RGV 250 1988 250 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 R 1990->1995 400 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 ->1993 600 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 1988->1992 750 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 SP 1993->1995 750 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI RF 900 RR 1994->1995 900 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI RF 900 RT - RV 1996->1999 900 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1993-> 1100 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1989->1992 1100 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 1996->2000 1200 FRONT

3127 B SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 1997 1200 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH BABY SPEED 600 2001->2002 600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600  from VIN 210262 2004->2005 600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600 up to VIN 210261 2002->2003 600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPEED FOUR 600 2003->2006 600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH TT 600 2000->2003 600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 FROM VIN 210262 2004->2006 650 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650 UP TO VIN 210261 2002->2003 650 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 750 1991->1992 750 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 (carb) 1994->1998 885 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 885 EFI T509 up to 141871 1997->1998 885 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 885 900 1993->1998 900 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 900 T509 1997->2001 900 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT 885    900 1994->1997 900 FRONT
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3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT EXECUTIVE 885    900 1998-> 900 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT SPORT 885    900 1997->1998 900 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 885    900 1996->2003 900 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA  955 T595 1997->2000 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 2003->2006 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 BIBRACCIO 2001->2002 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA i 955 CENTENNIAL 2002->2004 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE  955 T595 up to 141871 1999->2001 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE i 955 955i VIN 141872 to  210444 2002->2006 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 FROM VIN 139277 2002->2005 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT RS 955 up to VIN 139276 2000->2001 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 up to VIN 139276 1999->2001 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955 VIN 139277 TO VIN 208166 2002->2004 955 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 998 1000 1991->1992 1000 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 2011->2015 1050 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT GT 1050 ABS 2011->2018 1050 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1050 VIN 208167 up 2005->2010 1050 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH DAYTONA 1180 1200 1993->1998 1200 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1200 2012->2015 1200 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH TROPHY 1180 1200 1996->2003 1200 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 2009->2018 1600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 COMMANDER 2014->2018 1600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 LT 2014->2018 1600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 NIGHTSTORM 2014->2018 1600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 STORM 2011->2018 1600 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 2004->2013 2300 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 CLASSIC 2006->2018 2300 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 ROADSTER 2006->2018 2300 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 TOURING 2006->2018 2300 FRONT

3127 B TRIUMPH ROCKET X 2300 2015 2300 FRONT

3127 B YAMAHA TZ 125 1997->1998 125 FRONT

3127 B YAMAHA TZ 250 2002-> 250 FRONT

3127 B YAMAHA TZ 250 A - GP 1990->2001 250 FRONT

3127 B YAMAHA FZR 750 (OW01) 1989->1991 750 FRONT

3127 B YAMAHA TZR 750 W 1989-> 750 FRONT

3129 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR 2011->2014 800 REAR

3129 B HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR X 2015->2018 800 REAR

3129 B HONDA VFR 800 F 2014->2019 800 REAR

3129 B HONDA CB 1000 R 2008->2021 1000 REAR

3129 B HONDA CB 1000 R ABS 2008->2016 1000 REAR

3129 B HONDA CB 1000 R+ 2018 1000 REAR

3129 B HONDA VFR 1200 F 2010->2019 1200 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSR 400 2006 400 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSR 600 2006->2010 600 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2006->2010 600 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2006->2010 750 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM 2014->2019 1000 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT 2017->2019 1000 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI DL 1000 V STROM XT ADVENTURE 2019 1000 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2007->2008 1000 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM 2020 1050 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI DL 1050 V STROM XT 2020 1050 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 2008->2017 1300 REAR

3131 B SUZUKI GSX 1340 B KING 2008->2012 1340 REAR

3133 B ADLY CROSS X OVER 300 2007-> 300 FRONT

3133 B ADLY CROSS X ROAD 300 2007-> 300 FRONT

3133 B ADLY SPORT 300 2007-> 300 FRONT
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3133 B ADLY S 320 2007-> 320 FRONT

3133 B ADLY U 320 2007-> 320 FRONT

3133 B CAN AM DS 250 CVT 2008->2020 250 FRONT / REAR

3133 B CAN AM DS 250 NA / INTER 2006->2007 250 REAR

3133 B CECTEK GLADIATOR 500 EFI 2009-> 500 FRONT

3133 B CPI XS 250 2007-> 250 FRONT

3133 B INDIAN SCOUT 1000 SIXSTY 2016 1000 REAR

3133 B INDIAN SCOUT 1130 2015->2016 1130 REAR

3133 B KAWASAKI KVF 300 BRUTE FORCE 2013-> 300 REAR

3133 B KYMCO KXR 250 2003->2004 250 FRONT

3133 B KYMCO MXU 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

3133 B KYMCO MAXXER 300 2006-> 300 FRONT

3133 B KYMCO MAXXER 300 SUPERMOTO 2015-> 300 FRONT

3133 B KYMCO MXU 300 2006->2020 300 FRONT / REAR

3133 B KYMCO UXV 450 i 2015->2020 450 FRONT / REAR

3133 B KYMCO MXU 500 2006->2009 500 FRONT / REAR

3133 B KYMCO MXU 500 i DX 2012->2013 500 REAR

3133 B KYMCO UXV 500 4x4 2008-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3133 B KYMCO UXV 500 i 2012->2020 500 FRONT / REAR

3133 B KYMCO MXU 550 i 2012->2020 550 HANDBRAKE

3133 B KYMCO MXU 700 2019 700 REAR

3133 B KYMCO UXV 700 i 2016->2019 700 FRONT / REAR

3133 B SYM TRACK RUNNER  200 2006->2007 200 FRONT / REAR

3133 B SYM SN 250 NI WOLF 2014-> 250 REAR

3133 B SYM SB 300 CAFE RACER 2016 300 REAR

3133 B SYM WOLF 300 CAFE RACER 2015-> 300 REAR

3133 B SYM WOLF 300 CLASSIC 2015-> 300 REAR

3133 B SYM QUAD RAIDER 600 2008-> 600 FRONT / REAR

3133 B YAMAHA MT 125 2014->2019 125 REAR

3133 B YAMAHA YZF-R 125 2008->2018 125 REAR

3136 B HONDA RS 125 R 1995-> 125 FRONT

3136 B HONDA NSR 250 R SE-SP 1994-> 250 FRONT

3136 B HONDA RS 250 1993->1994 250 FRONT

3136 B HONDA RVF 400 1994->1996 400 FRONT

3136 B HONDA VFR 400 R (NC 30) 1989->1992 400 FRONT

3136 B HONDA RVF 750 RR (RC 45) 1994->1998 750 FRONT

3137 B HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR BOL DOR 1999->2003 400 REAR

3137 B HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 2010->2012 750 REAR

3137 B HONDA VT 750 C2S ABS 2013->2014 750 REAR

3137 B HONDA VT 750 CS ABS 2013->2014 750 REAR

3137 B HONDA CB 1300 F1 2001 1300 REAR

3137 B HONDA CB 1300 R 2002->2004 1300 REAR

3137 B HONDA CB 1300 SF 1998->2000 1300 REAR

3137 B HONDA CB 1300 X4 1997->2000 1300 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI ZX-7RR 750 NINJA 1996->2002 750 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 2008->2014 1400 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI GTR 1400 ABS 2015->2020 1400 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 2006->2007 1400 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 ABS 2006->2020 1400 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 PERFORMANCE SPORT 2017->2018 1400 REAR

3137 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1400 SE 2016->2018 1400 REAR

3137 B MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2003-> 1000 REAR

3137 B MZ SF 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 REAR

3137 B MZ SFX 1000 (MUZ) 2007-> 1000 REAR

3137 B MZ SN 1000 (MUZ) 2005-> 1000 REAR

3137 B MZ ST 1000 (MUZ) 2006-> 1000 REAR

3137 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2004->2006 1000 REAR
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3139 B HYOSUNG GV 650 AQUILA 2005->2007 650 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA TDM 900 2002->2012 900 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA TDM 900 ABS 2005->2010 900 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA SCR 950 2017->2019 950 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT 2014->2018 950 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT C-SPEC 2015->2018 950 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT R-SPEC 2014->2018 950 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 950 R 2019->2020 950 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XVS 950 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2009->2012 950 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XT 1200 Z SUPER TENERE 2010->2020 1200 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XT 1200 ZE SUPER TENERE 2014->2019 1200 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA 1300 STRYKER 2011 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 A 2013->2020 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 ABS 2003->2012 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 AE 2016->2019 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA FJR 1300 AS 2013->2019 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2007->2016 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 CUSTOM 2014->2016 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XVS 1300 STRYKER 2011-> 1300 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 1670 ROYALS STAR WARRIOR 2002->2007 1670 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA V MAX 1700 2009->2018 1700 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 1700 PC ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2003->2005 1700 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 1700 WARRIOR 2003->2004 1700 REAR

3139 B YAMAHA XV 1900 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2006->2012 1900 REAR

3140 B KYMCO XCITING 400 I 2012-> 400 REAR

3140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 2005 500 REAR

3140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I 2006->2008 500 REAR

3140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I EVO ABS 2012-> 500 REAR

3140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I R 2007-> 500 REAR

3140 B KYMCO XCITING 500 R 2009-> 500 REAR

3140 B KYMCO MY ROAD 700 2009-> 700 REAR

3141 B APRILIA AF1 250 REPLICA 1990-> 250 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 350 SPORT 1978-> 350 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 350 SPORT II 1978-> 350 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 350 T 1978-> 350 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 500 1978-> 500 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 500 LS 1978-> 500 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 650 1982-> 650 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 650 SPORT 1978-> 650 REAR

3141 B BENELLI 650 T 1978-> 650 REAR

3141 B BENELLI SEI 750 1976-> 750 FRONT

3141 B BENELLI SEI 900 1978-> 900 FRONT

3141 B BIMOTA BELLARIA 600 SPORT 1991-> 600 REAR

3141 B BIMOTA TESI 851 1D 1990->1991 851 REAR

3141 B BIMOTA TESI 906 1D 1991-> 906 REAR

3141 B BIMOTA SB3 1000 1983-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B BIMOTA TESI 1000 2D 2004->2006 1000 REAR

3141 B BIMOTA YB10 1002 DIECI 1992->1995 1002 REAR

3141 B BMW R 45 450 (21_0067 - 248)(da 09/80) 1980->1985 450 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 45 N 450 (21_0067 - 248)(da 09/80) 1980->1985 450 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 45 T 450 1980->1985 450 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 45 T/N 450 1980->1985 450 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 65 650 35 KW 1985->1988 650 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 65 650 GS 1987->1992 650 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 65 650 LS 1981->1985 650 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 65 RT 650 1985->1988 650 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 65 T 650 1980->1985 650 FRONT
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3141 B BMW K 75 750 1984->1988 750 FRONT

3141 B BMW K 75 750 1990->1996 750 REAR

3141 B BMW K 75 750 (pinza ABS) 1991-> 750 REAR

3141 B BMW K 75 RT 750 1989->1993 750 REAR

3141 B BMW K 75 S 750 ->1987 750 FRONT

3141 B BMW K 75 S 750 ->1993 750 REAR

3141 B BMW R 80 GS 800 1980->1986 800 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 80 R 800 (twin disc) 1984->1987 800 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 80 RT 800 (twin disc) 1982->1987 800 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 80 ST 800 1982->1984 800 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 80 TIC 800 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1985 800 FRONT

3141 B BMW K 1 1000 1988->1993 1000 REAR

3141 B BMW K 100 1000 1982->1988 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B BMW K 100 LT 1000 1986->1987 1000 FRONT

3141 B BMW K 100 LT 1000 1986->1991 1000 REAR

3141 B BMW K 100 RS 1000 1988->1992 1000 REAR

3141 B BMW K 100 RT 1000 1983->1988 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B BMW R 100 1000 S (da 09/80) 1980-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B BMW R 100 RS 1000 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1984 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B BMW R 100 RS 1000 (21_0067 - 2478) 1986->1987 1000 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 100 RT 1000 1987->1988 1000 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 100 RT 1000 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1984 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B BMW R 100 TIC 1000 1980->1984 1000 FRONT

3141 B BMW R 100/7T 1000 (21_0067 - 2474)(da 09/80) 1980->1984 1000 FRONT

3141 B BMW K 1100 LT 1989->1999 1100 REAR

3141 B BMW K 1100 LT / SE 1992->2000 1100 REAR

3141 B BMW K 1100 RS 1992->1996 1100 REAR

3141 B BMW R 1100 RS 1992->2001 1100 REAR

3141 B BMW K 1200 GT 2002->2007 1200 REAR

3141 B BMW K 1200 GT (K41) 2002->2005 1200 REAR

3141 B BMW K 1200 RS 1996->2005 1200 REAR

3141 B CZ - JAWA CZ 125 2T 125 FRONT

3141 B CZ - JAWA CZ 125 MX 125 FRONT

3141 B CZ - JAWA CZ 180 1992 180 FRONT

3141 B CZ - JAWA TRAIL 300 1993-> 300 FRONT

3141 B DUCATI 250 DESMO ->1977 250 FRONT

3141 B DUCATI 350 DESMO ->1977 350 FRONT

3141 B DUCATI 600 SL 1976-> 600 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 600 TL PANTAH 1976-> 600 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 650 DESMO 1987-> 650 FRONT

3141 B DUCATI 750 ENDURANCE 1987-> 750 REAR

3141 B DUCATI 750 F1 DESMO 1986-> 750 FRONT

3141 B DUCATI 750 LAGUNA SECA 1987-> 750 REAR

3141 B DUCATI 750 PASO 1987-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 750 SS 1976-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI SPORT 750 ->1990 750 FRONT

3141 B DUCATI SPORT 750 1988->1990 750 REAR

3141 B DUCATI 906 PASO 1989-> 906 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 907 IE 1990->1993 907 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 1000 all models 1984-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 1000 MILLE REPLICA 2005-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B DUCATI 1000 S2 DESMO 1985-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B HOREX REBELL 80 T 1986-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3141 B HOREX SPORT 80 L 1986-> 80 FRONT / REAR

3141 B HOREX IMPERATOR 125 1996-> 125 FRONT

3141 B HOREX REGENT 125 1996-> 125 FRONT

3141 B HOREX E 560 1986-> 560 FRONT / REAR
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3141 B HOREX COLUMBUS 600 1987-> 600 FRONT / REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF BLACKHAWK 1700 2011->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF BOMBER 1700 2010->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF CLASSIC 1700 2010->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF DARK HORSE 1700 2010->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF DELUXE 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF ROADMASTER 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF STANDARD 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B INDIAN CHIEF VINTAGE 1700 2009->2013 1700 REAR

3141 B LAVERDA 125 1983-> 125 FRONT

3141 B LAVERDA SFC  500 1977-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA SF3  750 1977-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA 3CE 1000 1974-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA JOTA 1000 1995-> 1000 REAR

3141 B LAVERDA RGS 1000 1983-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA RGS  1000 CORSA 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA RGS  1000 JOTA 1977-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA SFC 1000 1985->1986 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA TGA 1000 EXECUTIVE 1984-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA MIRAGE 1200 1978-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3141 B LAVERDA T.T.  1200 1976-> 1200 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 350 1986->1990 350 REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI V 35 350 GT 1990-> 350 FRONT

3141 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 650 1986->1990 650 REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI V 65 650 GT 1990-> 650 FRONT

3141 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 750 1990-> 750 REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI S 750 1974->1975 750 FRONT

3141 B MOTO GUZZI S3  750 1975->1976 750 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA  850 T3 1975->1980 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI LE MANS  850 1976-> 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI T  850 1974->1975 850 FRONT

3141 B MOTO GUZZI T3  850 1979->1985 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI T4  850 1980-> 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI T5 850 CIVILE 1984->1987 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI T5 850 POLIZIA 1988->2001 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI T5 850 POLIZIA (ante modifica) 1988->1993 850 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA II 1000 1981->1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA III 1000 (carburatori) 1987->1993 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA III 1000 (iniezione) 1990->1993 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 1992->1995 1000 REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RACING 1996 1000 REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI DAYTONA 1000 RS 1997->1998 1000 REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI GT 1000 1987->1991 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI GT V 1000 1991-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI LE MANS  1000 1984->1993 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI LE MANS - V 1000 1990-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI S 1000 1989->1994 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI SP  1000 1979->1983 1000 FRONT

3141 B MOTO GUZZI SP II 1000 1984->1987 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI SP III 1000 1989->1994 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI STRADA 1000 1993->1994 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI V 1000 1000 G5 1978-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI V 1000 1000 I CONVERT 1975-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 1994->1997 1100 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MZ ETZ 125 1982->1984 125 FRONT

3141 B MZ ROADSTAR 125 125 FRONT

3141 B MZ SPORTSTAR 125 1993-> 125 FRONT
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3141 B MZ ETZ 150 1982-> 150 FRONT

3141 B MZ ETZ 250 1982-> 250 FRONT

3141 B MZ SPORTSTAR 251 1996-> 251 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MZ ETZ 300 1988-> 300 FRONT

3141 B MZ ETZ 301 1990-> 301 FRONT

3141 B MZ SPORTSTAR 301 1996-> 301 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MZ SAXON 500 all models 1992-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3141 B MZ SILVER 500 STAR CLASSIC 1993-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3141 B NORTON COMMANDER 588 1990-> 588 FRONT / REAR

3141 B NORTON INTERPOL 588 2 (ROTARY) 1983->1989 588 FRONT / REAR

3141 B NORTON WANKEL CLASSIC 588 2 (ROTARY) 1988-> 588 FRONT / REAR

3141 B SWM XP  350 SAHARA 1983-> 350 FRONT

3141 B TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 750 UK 1987-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3141 B ZUNDAPP KS 125 1982-> 125 FRONT

3141 B ZUNDAPP KS 175 1982-> 175 FRONT

3142 B APRILIA RS4 50 2011->2015 50 FRONT

3142 B APRILIA RS4 50 REPLICA 2014->2016 50 FRONT

3142 B APRILIA RS4 125 (pinza AJP) 2011->2019 125 FRONT

3142 B APRILIA RS4 125 REPLICA 2016->2019 125 FRONT

3142 B APRILIA TUONO 125 ABS 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3142 B BLATA ENDURO 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3142 B BLATA MOTARD 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3142 B DERBI GPR 125 4T 2009 125 FRONT

3142 B DERBI GPR 125 NUDE 2004->2006 125 FRONT

3142 B DERBI GPR 125 RACING 2004->2006 125 FRONT

3142 B METRAKIT PRE GP 125 2007-> 125 FRONT

3142 B PEUGEOT XR 7 50 2008-> 50 FRONT

3142 B RIEJU TANGO 125 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3143 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 750 1993->1995 750 FRONT

3143 B CAGIVA CANYON  900 I.E. 1997-> 900 FRONT

3143 B CAGIVA ELEFANT 900 I.E.- GT 1991->1997 900 FRONT

3143 B CAGIVA ELEFANT  906 1990-> 906 FRONT

3143 B HONDA CB 125 TT 1990-> 125 FRONT

3143 B HONDA RS 125 R 1988->1990 125 FRONT

3143 B HONDA CB 250 1988->1991 250 FRONT

3143 B HONDA VTZ 250 1986->1988 250 FRONT

3143 B HONDA NV 400 C STEED 1992->1993 400 FRONT

3143 B HONDA NV 400 CUSTOM 1988-> 400 FRONT

3143 B HONDA TRANSALP 400 1992-> 400 FRONT

3143 B HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 500 FRONT

3143 B HONDA NV 600 C 1988-> 600 FRONT

3143 B HONDA VLX 600 SHADOW 1988->1991 600 FRONT

3143 B HONDA VT 600 C SHADOW 1988->1993 600 FRONT

3143 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1991->1993 600 FRONT

3143 B HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1988->1996 650 FRONT

3143 B HONDA XRV 650 AFRICA TWIN 1988->1990 650 FRONT

3143 B HONDA VFR 700 F/F2 INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 700 FRONT

3143 B HONDA CBR 750 F HURRICANE 1987 750 FRONT

3143 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1987 750 FRONT

3143 B HONDA VFR 750 F INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 750 FRONT

3143 B HONDA CBR 1000 F 1987->1988 1000 FRONT

3143 B HONDA CBR 1000 R HURRICANE 1987->1988 1000 FRONT

3143 B HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1988->2000 1500 FRONT

3143 B HONDA GLX 1500 1988-> 1500 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA RS 660 2020 660 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO V4R 2014-> 1000 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 2015 1100 FRONT
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3145 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 FACTORY 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA RSV 1100 TUONO V4 RR 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 FACTORY 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA TUONO 1100 V4 RR 2015->2016 1100 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 2013->2019 1200 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 RALLY 2015->2019 1200 FRONT

3145 B APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 TRAVEL PACK 2016->2019 1200 FRONT

3145 B BENELLI 752 S 2020->2023 752 FRONT

3145 B BENELLI LEONCINO 800 2020->2021 800 FRONT

3145 B BENELLI TRK 800 2021->2023 800 FRONT

3145 B BMW F 800 R 2015->2018 800 FRONT

3145 B BMW F  900 R 2020->2023 900 FRONT

3145 B BMW F  900 XR 2020->2023 900 FRONT

3145 B BMW S 1000 XR (K49) 2015->2019 1000 FRONT

3145 B BMW S 1000 XR (K69) 2019 1000 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 GS (W) 2013->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 GS (W) ADVENTURE 2014->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T 2013->2022 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T PURE 2017->2023 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T RACER 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 NINE-T URBAN GS 2016->2022 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 R 2015->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 RS 2014->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B BMW R 1200 RT 2014->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B CAN AM SPYDER 1000 2013->2015 1000 FRONT

3145 B CAN AM SPYDER 1330 2015->2020 1330 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 797 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 (803 cc) (FCC clutch) 2019->2020 797 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (APTC clutch) 2017->2019 797 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 797 PLUS (800 cc) (FCC clutch) 2018->2019 797 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CAFE RACER (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2015->2018 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2016->2018 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (APTC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 DESERT SLED (FCC clutch) 2017->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ENDURO 2015-> 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (APTC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FLAT TRACK PRO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 FULL THROTTLE (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (APTC clutch) 2015->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON (FCC clutch) 2016->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (APTC clutch) 2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ICON DARK (FCC clutch) 2020 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (APTC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 ITALIAN INDEPENDENT (FCC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (APTC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MACH 2.0 (FCC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (APTC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 STREET CLASSIC (FCC clutch) 2018 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 URBAN ENDURO (FCC clutch) 2016 800 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 2013->2015 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 HYPERSTRADA 2013->2015 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 LOW SEAT 2015 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821 SP 2013->2015 821 FRONT
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3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (APTC clutch) 2014->2016 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 (FCC clutch) 2017->2021 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK (FCC clutch) 2017 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STEALTH 2019->2021 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (APTC clutch) 2015->2016 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 821 STRIPES (FCC clutch) 2017 821 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 899 ABS - USA 2014->2015 899 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 936 PLUS 2021->2022 936 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 2017->2020 936 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SUPERSPORT 936 S 2017->2020 936 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 937 2021->2022 937 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 2016->2018 939 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 HYPERSTRADA 2016 939 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 939 SP - SP U 2016->2018 939 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 2019 950 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 SP - SP U 2019 950 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 2017->2021 950 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 S - S TOURING 2019->2021 950 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 SW - S SW 2018->2021 950 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 TOURING 2017->2018 950 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 959 2016->2019 955 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 955 V2 2020->2022 955 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 955 V2 2022 955 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 956 959 2017 956 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 2018 959 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI PANIGALE 959 959 CORSE / CORSE U 2018->2019 959 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPECIAL 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI SCRAMBLER  1100 SPORT 2018->2019 1100 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1158 V4 2021->2023 1158 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MONSTER 1200 2014->2021 1200 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2015->2017 1200 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO 2016->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO PRO 2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 ENDURO TOURING 2016->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1200 FRONT

3145 B DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1260 ENDURO 2019 1260 FRONT

3145 B HARLEY DAVIDSON LiveWire - ELW LIVEWIRE 2020 elect FRONT

3145 B INDIAN FTR 1200 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B INDIAN FTR 1200 S 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 2020->2021 1000 FRONT

3145 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H2 SE 2021 1000 FRONT

3145 B KYMCO AK 550 2017->2020 550 FRONT

3145 B KYMCO AK 550 EURO 5 2021-> 550 FRONT

3145 B MV AGUSTA RIVALE 800 2013->2017 800 FRONT

3145 B MV AGUSTA STRADALE 800 2015->2016 800 FRONT

3145 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE 2014->2019 800 FRONT

3145 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE LUSSO 2015->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B MV AGUSTA TURISMO 800 VELOCE RC 2017->2020 800 FRONT

3145 B SWM VAREZ 400 2020 400 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 2017->2020 765 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765 LOW 2017->2020 765 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1200 2016->2017 1200 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCA 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XCX 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XR 1200 2018->2019 1200 FRONT
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3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRT 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

3145 B TRIUMPH TIGER XRX 1200 LOW 2018->2020 1200 FRONT

3146 B YAMAHA BWS 125 YW 2010 125 FRONT

3146 B YAMAHA XENTER 125 HW 2012->2016 125 FRONT

3146 B YAMAHA XENTER 150 HW 2012->2018 150 FRONT

3147 B HONDA ANF 125 I INNOVA 2007-> 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA ANF 125 INNOVA 2003->2011 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA CBF 125 2009->2019 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA CBR 125 R 2004->2018 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA MSX 125 2014->2019 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA MSX 125 GROM 2013->2020 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA Z 125 MONKEY 2014->2020 125 FRONT

3147 B HONDA CBR R 150 2000->2004 150 FRONT

3147 B RIEJU RS2 125 NKD 2006 125 FRONT

3148 B YAMAHA TZR 50 1993->2002 50 REAR

3148 B YAMAHA 400 ARTESIA 1991-> 400 FRONT

3148 B YAMAHA XT E 600 1990->2002 600 FRONT

3148 B YAMAHA XT K 600 1991->1993 600 FRONT

3148 B YAMAHA XT Z 660 TENERE 1991->1996 660 FRONT

3151 B BENELLI TNT 125 2018->2022 125 REAR

3151 B BENELLI TNT 135 2018->2019 135 REAR

3151 B HONDA CB 125 R 2018->2020 125 REAR

3151 B HONDA CBR 125 R 2011->2018 125 REAR

3151 B HONDA MSX 125 2014->2019 125 REAR

3151 B HONDA MSX 125 GROM 2013->2020 125 REAR

3151 B HONDA Z 125 MONKEY 2014->2018 125 REAR

3151 B HONDA GTR 150 (CUB Type) 2019->2023 150 REAR

3151 B HONDA CRF 250 LD 2013->2015 250 REAR

3151 B HONDA CRF 250 ME SUPERMOTO 2014->2015 250 REAR

3151 B HONDA CB 300 R 2018->2020 300 REAR

3151 B HONDA CB 300 R NEO SPORTS CAFE 2019 300 REAR

3151 B HONDA CBF 300 2019->2021 300 REAR

3151 B HONDA CRF 300 L 2021-> 300 REAR

3151 B SUZUKI GSX-R 125 2017->2021 125 REAR

3151 B SUZUKI GSX-S 125 2017->2021 125 REAR

3153 B YAMAHA CYGNUS 125 NXC 2010-> 125 FRONT

3154 B BMW G 310 GS 2017->2020 310 FRONT

3154 B BMW G 310 R 2016->2020 310 FRONT

3154 B BMW C 400 GT 2019 400 FRONT

3154 B BMW C 400 X 2018->2020 400 FRONT

3154 B FANTIC CABALLERO 500 2017-> 500 FRONT

3154 B HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 FRONT

3154 B HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 401 2017->2020 401 FRONT

3154 B KTM DUKE 125 2011->2020 125 FRONT

3154 B KTM RC 125 2014->2020 125 FRONT

3154 B KTM DUKE 200 2012->2020 200 FRONT

3154 B KTM RC 200 2015->2020 200 FRONT

3154 B KTM ADVENTURE 250 2020 250 FRONT

3154 B KTM DUKE 250 2015->2020 250 FRONT

3154 B KTM ADVENTURE 390 2020 390 FRONT

3154 B KTM DUKE 390 2013->2020 390 FRONT

3154 B KTM RC 390 2015->2020 390 FRONT

3155 B HONDA CBR 250 R (Nissin caliper) 2011->2013 250 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 250 R ABS 2011->2013 250 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 250 RR 2017->2018 250 REAR

3155 B HONDA CB 300 F 2015->2018 300 REAR
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3155 B HONDA CBR 300 F 2014->2016 300 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 300 F ABS 2014->2018 300 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 300 R 2014->2020 300 REAR

3155 B HONDA CMX 300 REBEL 2017 300 REAR

3155 B HONDA CB 500 F 2013->2023 500 REAR

3155 B HONDA CB 500 X 2013->2023 500 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 500 R 2013->2023 500 REAR

3155 B HONDA CMX 500 REBEL 2017->2023 500 REAR

3155 B HONDA CB 650 F 2014->2019 650 REAR

3155 B HONDA CB 650 R 2019 650 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 650 F 2014->2020 650 REAR

3155 B HONDA CBR 650 R 2019-> 650 REAR

3155 B HONDA CTX 700 2014->2018 700 REAR

3155 B HONDA CTX 700 D ABS (w/DTC) 2013->2015 700 REAR

3155 B HONDA CTX 700 N 2014->2018 700 REAR

3155 B HONDA CTX 700 ND ABS (w/DTC) 2014->2015 700 REAR

3155 B HONDA HORNET 750 2023 750 REAR

3155 B HONDA NC 750 D INTEGRA (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 REAR

3155 B HONDA NC 750 S (w/DTC) 2014->2018 750 REAR

3155 B HONDA NC 750 X (w/DTC) 2014->2019 750 REAR

3155 B HONDA NM4 750 VULTUS ABS (w/DTC) 2015->2018 750 REAR

3155 B HONDA X-ADV 750 2017->2019 750 REAR

3155 B HONDA CMX 1100 REBEL 2021 1100 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS 2015->2016 650 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI KLE 650 VERSYS ABS 2015->2021 650 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI VN 650 VULCAN S 2015-> 650 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 750 R 2011->2012 750 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 2013->2016 800 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 ABS 2013->2016 800 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E 2013->2016 800 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS 2013->2016 800 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E ABS SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 800 E SPECIAL EDITION 2016 800 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 900 2017->2020 900 REAR

3155 B KAWASAKI Z 900 FLF 2020 900 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI GW 250 INAZUMA F 2015->2019 250 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI SFV 650 GLADIUS 2009->2016 650 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI SV 650 2016->2018 650 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI SV 650 A 2019->2023 650 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI SV 650 S 2016->2018 650 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI SV 650 X 2018->2019 650 REAR

3155 B SUZUKI XF 650 FREEWIND 1997->2002 650 REAR

3162 B AJP PR3 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR3 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR3 125 EXTREME 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR3 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR4 125 ENDURO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR4 125 ENDURO PRO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR4 125 SUPERMOTO 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR4 125 TRAIL 2013->2015 125 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR3 240 MX PRO 2013->2015 240 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR4 240 EXTREME 2013->2015 240 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR5 250 ENDURO 2010->2015 250 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR5 250 EXTREME 2012->2015 250 FRONT

3162 B AJP PR5 250 SUPERMOTO 2010->2015 250 FRONT

3162 B DERBI TERRA 125 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3162 B DERBI TERRA 125 ADVENTURE 2008-> 125 FRONT
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3162 B HONDA CRE 125 RR 2011-> 125 FRONT

3162 B HONDA PCX 125 2018->2020 125 FRONT

3162 B HONDA PCX 150 2018->2020 150 FRONT

3162 B HONDA CRF 250 LD 2013->2015 250 FRONT

3162 B HONDA CRF 250 ME SUPERMOTO 2014->2015 250 FRONT

3162 B HONDA CRF 300 L 2021-> 300 FRONT

3162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 IGET 4T 3V 2016 50 FRONT

3162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 IGET 4T 3V IE 2015->2017 50 FRONT

3162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 IGET 4T 3V IE 2015->2018 125 FRONT

3162 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 125 FRONT

3162 B PIAGGIO LIBERTY 150 IGET 4T 3V IE 2015->2018 150 FRONT

3162 B PIAGGIO MEDLEY 150 4T IE ABS 2016->2017 150 FRONT

3174 B SYM SN 250 NI WOLF 2014-> 250 FRONT

3174 B SYM SB 300 CAFE RACER 2016 300 FRONT

3174 B SYM WOLF 300 CAFE RACER 2015-> 300 FRONT

3174 B SYM WOLF 300 CLASSIC 2015-> 300 FRONT

3174 B SYM MAXYM 400 I 2011 400 FRONT

3174 B SYM MAXYM 600 I 2014-> 600 FRONT

3175 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2018->2020 125 FRONT

3175 B YAMAHA MT-25 250 2016->2017 250 FRONT

3175 B YAMAHA YZF R25 250 2015->2019 250 FRONT

3175 B YAMAHA X-MAX 300 ABS (CZD300A) 2017->2020 300 FRONT

3175 B YAMAHA MT-03 320 2016->2021 320 FRONT

3175 B YAMAHA YZF R3 320 2015->2023 320 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CB 125 R 2018->2020 125 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CB 300 R 2018->2020 300 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CB 300 R NEO SPORTS CAFE 2019 300 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CBF 300 2019->2021 300 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CBR 650 R 2019-> 650 FRONT

3176 B HONDA X-ADV 750 2017->2019 750 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN 2016->2019 1000 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CRF 1000 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2018->2019 1000 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN 2020->2022 1100 FRONT

3176 B HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN ADVENTURE SPORTS 2020->2022 1100 FRONT

3184 B BENELLI TRK 502 500 X 2017->2023 500 FRONT

3184 B KYMCO AK 550 2017->2020 550 REAR

3184 B KYMCO AK 550 EURO 5 2021-> 550 REAR

3185 B HONDA CN 250 1988->2004 250 FRONT

3185 B HONDA CN 250 HELIX-FUSION 1992 250 FRONT

3185 B HONDA CN 250 SPAZIO 1990->1992 250 FRONT

3185 B HONDA VT 250 F2 1982 250 FRONT

3185 B HONDA CB 400 N/F 1983-> 400 FRONT

3185 B HONDA CBX 400 C 1983-> 400 FRONT

3185 B HONDA NS 400 R 1985->1987 400 FRONT

3185 B HONDA VF 400 F INTEGRA 1982 400 FRONT

3185 B HONDA VF 700 F INTERCEPTOR 1984->1985 700 REAR

3185 B HONDA VFR 700 F/F2 INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 700 REAR

3185 B HONDA CBR 750 F HURRICANE 1987 750 REAR

3185 B HONDA VF 750 CH 1987 750 FRONT

3185 B HONDA VFR 750 C V45 MAGNA 1988-> 750 FRONT

3185 B HONDA CBR 1000 F 1987->1988 1000 REAR

3185 B HONDA CBR 1000 R HURRICANE 1987->1988 1000 REAR

3185 B HONDA CB 1100 R 1980->1983 1100 FRONT / REAR

3185 B HONDA CBX 1100 F 1982-> 1100 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CB 125 TDJ 1987->1989 125 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CBX 250 RSE 1984 250 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CN 250 HELIX 1986->1987 250 FRONT
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3186 B HONDA NS 250 1984-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA NSR 250 1986-> 250 REAR

3186 B HONDA NSR 250 R 1986->1987 250 REAR

3186 B HONDA CBR 400 R HURRICANE 1986 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA CBX 400 C 1983-> 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA FT 400 1982-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA NS 400 R 1985->1987 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA NV 400 CUSTOM 1988-> 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA NV 400 SP CUSTOM 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA VF 400 F INTEGRA 1982 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA VFR 400 R 1985->1986 400 REAR

3186 B HONDA CMX 450 CG REBEL 1986-> 450 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CBR 500 F 1987->1990 500 REAR

3186 B HONDA CX 500 1982->1985 500 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA CX 500 T (TURBO) 1983-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA FT 500 C 1982-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA GL 500 DC 1982 500 FRONT

3186 B HONDA GL 500 SILVER WING INTERSTATE 1982-> 500 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VF 500 F 1984->1985 500 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VT 500 CD - FT 1982 500 FRONT

3186 B HONDA XBR 500 1985->1989 500 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1987->1990 600 REAR

3186 B HONDA CBX 600 E 1985-> 600 FRONT

3186 B HONDA XL 600 L 1985->1987 600 FRONT

3186 B HONDA XL 600 V TRANSALP 1987->1990 600 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CB 650 SCC NIGHTHAWK 1982 650 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CB 650 SCD 1983-> 650 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CBX 650 ED 1983-> 650 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CX 650 ED 1983->1985 650 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CX 650 TD (TURBO) E 1983-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA GL 650 1984-> 650 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CB 700 SC NIGHT HAWK 1984-> 700 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VF 700 C MAGNA 1984-> 700 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VF 700 F INTERCEPTOR 1984->1985 700 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VF 700 S SABRE 1984-> 700 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VT 700 C SHADOW 1987-> 700 FRONT

3186 B HONDA B 750 EC - ED -F2 - F2D 1982-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA CB 750 F 1983->1984 750 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA CBR 750 SUPER AERO 1987 750 REAR

3186 B HONDA CBX 750 FE 1983->1985 750 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VF 750 C SHADOW 1983 750 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VF 750 SABRE 1982 750 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VFR 750 F INTERCEPTOR 1986->1987 750 REAR

3186 B HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 1986->1996 750 FRONT

3186 B HONDA XLV 750 R 1983->1988 750 FRONT

3186 B HONDA VT 800 C 1988-> 800 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CB 900 F 1982->1985 900 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA CBX 1000 B - C 1981-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VF 1000 F 1984->1986 1000 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VF 1000 R 1984->1986 1000 FRONT

3186 B HONDA CB 1100 F 1983->1985 1100 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA CBX 1100 F 1982-> 1100 REAR

3186 B HONDA GL 1100 1982-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA GL 1100 DX 1982-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VT 1100 C MAGNA 1983-> 1100 FRONT / REAR

3186 B HONDA VT 1100 C SHADOW 1987->1993 1100 FRONT

3186 B HONDA GL 1200 1984->1987 1200 FRONT / REAR
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3186 B HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1988->2000 1500 REAR

3186 B HONDA GLX 1500 1988-> 1500 REAR

3186 B HONDA GL 1520 1988-> 1520 FRONT / REAR

3186 B KAWASAKI VT 800 C 1988-> 800 FRONT

3186 B SYM BULLET 110 1993-> 110 FRONT

3186 B SYM AERO WOLF 125 125 FRONT

3188 B SYM MAXYM 400 I 2011-> 400 REAR

3188 B SYM MAXYM 600 I 2014-> 600 REAR

3190 B HONDA CR 50 R 1986-> 50 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CR 80 R 1986 80 FRONT

3190 B HONDA NHX 110 2010-> 110 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CR 125 R 1984->1985 125 FRONT

3190 B HONDA MTX 125 R 1985->1986 125 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XL 125 R 1984->1986 125 FRONT

3190 B HONDA MTX 200 RW 1985->1986 200 FRONT

3190 B HONDA FTR 223 Y/2/A2 (MCS4) 2000->2002 223 FRONT

3190 B HONDA ATC 250 R 1985->1986 250 FRONT / REAR

3190 B HONDA CH 250 ELITE 1985->1986 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CH 250 SPACY 1985-> 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CN 250 ELITE 1985->1986 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CN 250 SPAZIO 1988->1989 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CR 250 R 1984->1985 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA FTR 250 1986-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3190 B HONDA RX 250 RE 1984-> 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA TRX 250 R FOURTRAX 1986->1989 250 REAR

3190 B HONDA TRX 250 X 1986->1989 250 REAR

3190 B HONDA XL 250 R 1984->1987 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XLR 250 R 1985->1988 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XR 250 R 1984->1989 250 FRONT

3190 B HONDA ATC 350 X 1985 350 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XL 350 R 1985-> 350 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XLX 350 1989-> 350 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XR 350 R 1983->1984 350 FRONT

3190 B HONDA CR 500 R 1984->1985 500 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XR 500 R 1983->1985 500 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XL 600 LD - PARIS DAKAR 1983-> 600 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XL 600 R 1983->1987 600 FRONT

3190 B HONDA XR 600 R 1985->1987 600 FRONT

3190 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 250 AN 1996->2000 250 REAR

3190 B SUZUKI SKY WAVE 250 (type II) 1998-> 250 REAR

3190 B SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 1998->2000 400 REAR

3196 B CF MOTO CF 150 2C JETMAX 2012 150 FRONT / REAR

3196 B HONDA CBR 125 R 2004->2010 125 REAR

3196 B HONDA XLV 125 VARADERO 2001->2011 125 REAR

3196 B HONDA Z 125 MONKEY 2019->2020 125 REAR

3196 B HONDA CBR R 150 2000->2004 150 REAR

3196 B YAMAHA TRICITY 125 MW 2014->2016 125 REAR

3200 B HONDA CB 125 F 2017->2022 125 FRONT

3201 B SUZUKI GSX-R 125 2017->2021 125 FRONT

3201 B SUZUKI GSX-S 125 2017->2021 125 FRONT

3204 B HONDA CBR 250 R HURRICANE 1986 250 FRONT

3204 B HONDA NSR 250 1986-> 250 FRONT

3204 B HONDA NSR 250 R 1986->1987 250 FRONT

3204 B HONDA VT 250 F INTEGRA 1987-> 250 FRONT

3204 B HONDA CB 350 SG 1986->1988 350 FRONT

3204 B HONDA CBR 400 R HURRICANE 1986 400 FRONT

3204 B HONDA VFR 400 R 1985->1988 400 FRONT



ORGANIC - ECE R90 APPLICATION LIST

Codice
R90

group
Brand Vehicle / Model Year Engine Eje / Axle

3204 B HONDA CBX 450 S 1987-> 450 FRONT

3204 B HONDA CBR 500 F 1987->1990 500 FRONT

3204 B HONDA CBR 600 F 1987->1994 600 FRONT

3204 B HONDA NTV 600 REVERE 1988->1991 600 FRONT

3204 B HONDA XRV 750 R AFRICA TWIN 1990->1993 750 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 50 MOTARD 2010-> 50 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 50 REGOLARITA 2010-> 50 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 125 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 125 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 125 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 125 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC REGOLARITA  125 COMPETIZIONE 2008-> 125 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 200 MOTARD 4T 2010-> 200 FRONT

3221 B FANTIC CABALLERO 200 REGOLARITA 4T 2010-> 200 FRONT

3221 B SWM GRAN TURISMO 440 2018-> 440 FRONT

3221 B SWM SILVER VASE 440 SV 2018->2019 440 FRONT

3221 B SWM SIX DAYS 440 2018->2020 440 FRONT

3221 B VALENTI RME 50 2015-> 50 FRONT

3221 B VALENTI SM 50 2015-> 50 FRONT

3224 B BENELLI IMPERIALE 400 2019->2023 400 FRONT

3224 B BENELLI LEONCINO 500 TRAIL 2017->2023 500 FRONT

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLDE 1745 SOFTAIL DELUXE 2018->2020 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLFB 1745 FAT BOY 2018->2019 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHC 1745 HERITAGE CLASSIC 2018->2020 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSB 1745 SPORT GLIDE 2018->2020 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSL 1745 SOFTAIL SLIM 2018->2020 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBB 1745 STREET BOB 2018->2020 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBR 1745 BREAKOUT 2018->2019 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXFB 1745 FAT BOB 2018->2019 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXLR 1745 LOW RIDER 2018->2020 1745 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLFBS 1868 FAT BOY 2018->2020 1868 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHCS 1868 HERITAGE CLASSIC 2018->2020 1868 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXBRS 1868 BREAKOUT 2018->2020 1868 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDRS 1868 SOFTAIL FXDR 2019->2020 1868 REAR

3226 B HARLEY DAVIDSON FXFBS 1868 FAT BOB 2018->2020 1868 REAR

3230 B KL BRERA 125 2022-> 125 FRONT

3230 B KL BRERA 125 X 2022-> 125 FRONT

3230 B KL BRERA 300 2022-> 300 FRONT

3230 B KL BRERA 300 X 2022-> 300 FRONT

3230 B OHVALE GP-2 190 DAYTONA 2021->2022 190 FRONT

3230 B RIEJU NUUK CARGO 8.5 2018-> elect FRONT

3230 B RIEJU NUUK TRACKER 8.5 2018-> elect FRONT

3230 B RIEJU NUUK URBAN 6 2018-> elect FRONT

3230 B RIEJU CENTURY 125 2018-> 125 FRONT

3234 B APRILIA SR  50 MOTARD 2T 2018 50 FRONT

3234 B APRILIA SRX 50 4T 3V 2021 50 FRONT

3234 B PIAGGIO TYPHOON 50 2T 2018->2020 50 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI BN 250 251 ABS 2015->2019 250 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI LEOCINO 250 2018->2021 250 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI TRK 250 251 2019->2021 250 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI BN 302 2015 302 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI BN 302 R 2017->2019 302 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI BN 302 S 2018->2020 302 FRONT

3236 B BENELLI BN 302 TORNADO 2016 302 FRONT

3237 B HONDA ZOOMER 110 2019->2020 110 FRONT

3237 B HONDA PCX 125 (Nissin caliper) 2018->2020 125 FRONT

3237 B HONDA SH 125 MODE 2021->2022 125 FRONT

3237 B HONDA PCX 150 (NISSIN CALIPER) 2018->2020 150 FRONT

3237 B HONDA PCX 150 HYBRID 2019->2020 150 FRONT
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3242 B HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2006->2008 400 REAR

3242 B HONDA SW-T 400 2009-> 400 REAR

3242 B HONDA SW-T 400 ABS 2009-> 400 REAR

3242 B HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC 2001->2007 600 REAR

3242 B HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC ABS 2003->2008 600 REAR

3242 B HONDA SW-T 600 2011->2018 600 REAR

3242 B HONDA DN-01 680 2008->2011 680 REAR

3242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 I 2009->2015 125 FRONT

3242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 200 I 2010->2015 200 FRONT

3242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN  300 ABS 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I 2009->2011 300 FRONT

3242 B KYMCO DOWNTOWN 300 I ABS 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3243 B HONDA SH 125 i 2013->2018 125 FRONT

3243 B HONDA SH 150 i 2013->2018 150 FRONT

3243 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1989->2002 1100 REAR

3243 B HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (TCS) 1992->1995 1100 REAR

3243 B KYMCO PEOPLE 250 2003->2005 250 REAR

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 250 2005 250 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 250 i 2006-> 250 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I 2008-> 300 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 300 I R 2008->2009 300 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 2005 500 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I 2006->2008 500 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I EVO ABS 2012-> 500 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 I R 2007-> 500 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO XCITING 500 R 2009-> 500 FRONT

3243 B KYMCO MY ROAD 700 2009-> 700 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP 2010->2017 125 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP ABS 2011 125 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 125 YP R SPORT EDITION 2011-> 125 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  125 YP ABS 2013->2017 125 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP 2010->2016 250 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP BLACK 2009 250 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 250 YP SPORT 2011->2012 250 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  250 YP ABS 2011->2016 250 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP 2013->2016 400 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX R 400 YP MOMODESIGN 2014 400 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS 2014->2017 400 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA X-MAX RA  400 YP ABS MOMODESIGN 2014 400 FRONT

3243 B YAMAHA MT-01 1670 2005->2016 1670 REAR

3243 B YAMAHA MT-01S 1670 2009 1670 REAR

3250 B BENELLI BN 125 2018->2021 125 FRONT

3250 B KEEWAY 125 SUPERLIGHT 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3250 B KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 EFI 2016->2019 125 FRONT

3250 B KEEWAY LOGIC 125 EFI 2017->2019 125 FRONT

3250 B KEEWAY RKV 125 EFI (GS engine) 2017 125 FRONT

3250 B KEEWAY TX - TXM 125 2016 125 FRONT

3251 B HONDA FORZA 250 NSS 2000->2004 250 REAR

3251 B HONDA JAZZ 250 2001->2004 250 REAR

3251 B HONDA NSS 250 2000->2004 250 REAR

3251 B HONDA REFLEX 250 2000-> 250 REAR

3255 B BETA R 150 2010-> 150 FRONT

3255 B GARELLI XO ELECTRIC 2012-> elect FRONT

3255 B GARELLI XO 125 2012-> 125 FRONT

3255 B GARELLI XO 150 2012-> 150 FRONT

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 2004-> 125 FRONT / REAR
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3255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 NAKED 2013-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 125 R SUPERSPORT 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GV 125 AQUILA 2005->2009 125 FRONT

3255 B HYOSUNG KARION RT 125 D EURO 3 2007->2009 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG RT 125 KARION 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG RX 125 SM 2007->2008 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG XRX 125 2007-> 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 2003->2005 250 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET FI EURO 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET R 2007-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET R FI EURO 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GV 250 AQUILA 2004->2007 250 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GV 250 AQUILA FI & EI EURO 3 2008->2009 250 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 251 IR 2013->2014 251 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 253 P 2013-> 253 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 253 R 2007-> 253 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 2004->2006 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET R - S 2005->2006 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 CUSTOM TRENDKILLER 2007-> 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 FI 2007->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I 2013-> 650 REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 I NAKED 2015-> 650 REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 IR 2013->2014 650 REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 R TTC 2007->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GT 650 RFI 2007->2008 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG GV 650 AQUILA FI - FI LE 2007->2010 650 FRONT / REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG I DELUXE 700 2013-> 700 REAR

3255 B HYOSUNG ST7 700 2010-> 700 REAR

3255 B KYMCO NEXXON 50 2008->2012 50 FRONT / REAR

3255 B KYMCO SPIKE 100 2002->2006 100 FRONT

3255 B KYMCO SPIKE 110 2002->2006 110 FRONT

3255 B KYMCO CK 125 2004->2013 125 FRONT

3255 B KYMCO NEXXON 125 2008->2012 125 FRONT / REAR

3255 B KYMCO SPIKE 125 2001->2006 125 FRONT

3255 B KYMCO STRAIGHT 150 2008-> 150 FRONT / REAR

3255 B MEGELLI 125 M / R / S 2008-> 125 FRONT

3255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 AC 2010->2014 50 FRONT

3255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC 2010->2014 50 FRONT

3255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 LC RS 2010-> 50 FRONT

3255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 4 50 AC 2015-> 50 FRONT

3255 B PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 4 50 LC 2015-> 50 FRONT

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP 2012->2018 530 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX DX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP 2015 530 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX SP 530 XP ABS 2015->2016 530 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX SX 530 XP 2017->2019 530 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 2020 560 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX 560 XP 20H ANNIVERSARY 2021 560 REAR

3258 B YAMAHA T MAX TECH MAX 560 XP 2020->2023 560 REAR

3260 B KL BRERA 125 2022-> 125 REAR

3260 B KL BRERA 125 X 2022-> 125 REAR

3260 B KL BRERA 300 2022-> 300 REAR

3260 B KL BRERA 300 X 2022-> 300 REAR

3263 B ASPES DUMA 125 2000 125 FRONT

3263 B BETA CUSTOM  125 1982-> 125 FRONT

3263 B BETA CUSTOM  250 1982-> 250 FRONT
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3263 B GARELLI TSR 125 SELF MIX 125 FRONT

3263 B GILERA TG1  80 80 FRONT

3263 B GILERA TG2  80 80 FRONT

3263 B GILERA TG3  80 80 FRONT

3263 B GILERA GR1  125 125 FRONT

3263 B GILERA TG1  125 125 FRONT

3263 B GILERA TG2 125 125 FRONT

3263 B GILERA TG3  125 125 FRONT

3263 B GILERA T4  200 200 FRONT

3263 B GILERA T4C  200 200 FRONT

3263 B GILERA T4S  200 200 FRONT

3263 B KREIDLER MUSTANG 125 1983-> 125 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI MONOCILINDRO  125 1979-> 125 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI BICILINDRO  250 1979-> 250 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI MONOCILINDRO  250 ->1981 250 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI SPORT  250 ->1970 250 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI TURISMO 250 ->1970 250 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI GT  350 1976->1981 350 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI GT  350 TURISMO 1980-> 350 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI SPORT  350 1981 350 FRONT

3263 B MOTO MORINI T.T.  500 1980-> 500 FRONT

3263 B ZUNDAPP K 80 1980-> 80 FRONT

3263 B ZUNDAPP KS 80 1980-> 80 FRONT

3263 B ZUNDAPP KS 125 1980->1981 125 FRONT

3265 B BMW R 45 450 (21_0068 - 248)(a 09/80) 1978->1980 450 FRONT

3265 B BMW R 45 N 450 (21_0068 - 248)(a 09/80) 1978->1980 450 FRONT

3265 B BMW R 65 650 (21_0068 - 248)(a 09/80) 1978->1980 650 FRONT

3265 B BMW R 100 CS 1000 1980->1984 1000 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 50 1990->1991 50 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 80 ->1991 80 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA 125 BIKAN 1991-> 125 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA RD 125 LC 1985->1987 125 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA RZ 125 (1GV 030101-) 1985 125 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 125 1987->1989 125 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 125 1990->1995 125 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 150 R 2000 150 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA SDR 200 1987->1989 200 FRONT / REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 250 1987 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 250 R 1989-> 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZX 250 ZEAL 1991->1992 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA R1 250 Z 1997-> 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RZ 250 R (1AR/1XG) 250 FRONT / REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RZ 250 R (29L) 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RZ 250 RR (51L) 1990-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3266 B YAMAHA SRX 250 250 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA TDR 250 1988->1992 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA TZ 250 1985->1987 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 250 1987->1992 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 250 (REVERSE CYLINDER) 1989->1990 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA TZR 250 R - RS - SP 1989->1995 250 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RD 350 LC N-F all models 1985->1992 350 FRONT / REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RD 350 R 1992->1995 350 FRONT / REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZ 400 1996 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZ 400 N 1985 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 400 GENESIS 1986 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 400 R 1989 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 400 RR 1991->1992 400 REAR
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3266 B YAMAHA FZR 400 RSP 1987 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZR 400 SP 1991-> 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA SRX 400 1985->1986 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA SRX 400 1987->1989 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA XJR 400 1993->1996 400 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RD 500 LC 1984->1986 500 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RD 500 YPVS LC 1987-> 500 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA RZV 500 R (51X) 1985 500 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZ 600 1987->1988 600 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZS 600 FAZER 1998->1999 600 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA FZS 600 SP FAZER 2000->2003 600 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA SRX 600 1985->1987 600 FRONT

3266 B YAMAHA SRX 600 1985->1991 600 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA XJ 600 N 1995->1997 600 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA XJ 600 N 1998->2003 600 REAR

3266 B YAMAHA XJ S 600 DIVERSION 1992->2003 600 REAR

3267 B SUZUKI GSX 250 1987 250 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GSX-R 250 1987->1989 250 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GSX 400 R3 (GK71F) 400 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GSX 400 X IMPULSE 1986->1988 400 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GSX-R 400 1987 400 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI RG 400 WALTER WOLF 1985->1987 400 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI VS 400 INTRUDER 1994-> 400 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI RG 500 RF GAMMA 1985->1987 500 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI VS 600 GL INTRUDER 1995->1997 600 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI VS 700 GL INTRUDER 1985-> 700 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI VS 700 GLE 1986->1987 700 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 F 1985->1987 750 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GT 750 RF 1985-> 750 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI VS 750 GL 1985->1991 750 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI VS 800 INTRUDER 1992->1999 800 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1984->1986 1100 FRONT / REAR

3267 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1986->1988 1100 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GV 1400 1985 1400 FRONT

3267 B SUZUKI GV 1400 GD 1986 1400 FRONT / REAR

3267 B SUZUKI VS 1400 GLPT/GLPV 1996-> 1400 REAR

3267 B SUZUKI VS 1400 INTRUDER 1987->2003 1400 FRONT / REAR

3267 B SUZUKI VL 1500 LC INTRUDER 1998->2001 1500 FRONT

3268 B MAICO CROSS 250 1986->1988 250 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO ENDURO 250 1986->1988 250 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO GP 250 1987-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO GP  400 1987-> 400 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO CROSS 500 1986->1988 500 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO ENDURO 500 1986->1988 500 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO GP 500 1987-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO GPE  500 1987-> 500 FRONT / REAR

3268 B MAICO GP 550 1987-> 550 FRONT / REAR

3268 B SUZUKI GZ 125 MARAUDER 1998->2011 125 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI RM 125 1985->1986 125 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI VL 125 INTRUDER 2000->2008 125 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI GZ 250 MARAUDER 1999->2008 250 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI RM 250 1985->1986 250 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI TU 250 S VOLTY 1992->1997 250 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI TU 250 X VOLTY 1997->1998 250 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI VL 250 INTRUDER 2000->2007 250 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI RM 500 1985->1986 500 FRONT

3268 B SUZUKI LS 650 2005-> 650 FRONT
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3268 B SUZUKI LS 650 P SAVAGE 1987->2004 650 FRONT

3269 B APRILIA TUAREG 125 RALLY 1991->1992 125 FRONT

3269 B JINCHENG JC 125 7B 1997-> 125 FRONT

3269 B MALAGUTI RUNNER 125 YLC 1985-> 125 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI DR 250 S 1985 250 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI DR 600 R 1986->1989 600 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI DR 600 R DAKAR-DJEBEL 1987->1988 600 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI DR 600 S 1986->1988 600 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI SP 600 1985-> 600 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI DR 650 RS-R DAKAR 1990 650 FRONT

3269 B SUZUKI VS 800 S INTRUDER 1991->1999 800 FRONT

3270 B MOTO GUZZI NTX 750 1990-> 750 FRONT

3270 B YAMAHA RT 180 1990->1994 180 FRONT

3270 B YAMAHA XT 600 4 VALVES 1987->1990 600 FRONT

3270 B YAMAHA XT Z 600 TENERE 1985->1990 600 FRONT

3271 B HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 2002 250 FRONT

3271 B HYOSUNG COMET 600 2002 600 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI EX 250 1990-> 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI GPX 250 R 1988->1995 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI GPX 250 R NINJA 1987 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI KDX 250 BALIUS 1991-> 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI KLE 250 ANHELO 1995->2001 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI KR-1  250 1988 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI NINJA 250 R (EX) 1998->2007 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 250 BALIUS 1991->1995 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZZR 250 1990->2003 250 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI EX 4 400 1995-> 400 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI GPX 400 R 1987 400 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI GPZ 400 R (ZX 400) 1988 400 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI KLE 400 1991 400 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZL 400 1994->1995 400 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 400 ZEPHYR (ZR-C) 1989->1992 400 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1994->1995 400 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZZR 400 1990->1992 400 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ER-5 500 TWISTER 1997->2000 500 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI EX 500 all models 1987->1993 500 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI EX 500 NINJA 1994->1997 500 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1993 500 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 1994->2004 500 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI KLE 500 1991->2007 500 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZZR 500 1990-> 500 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 550 ZEPHYR 1990->1999 550 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI GPX 600 R 1988->1996 600 FRONT / REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI KLE 600 1992 600 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZL 600 ELIMINATOR 1995->1999 600 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 (ZX 6) 1990->1993 600 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ZZR 600 1990->1992 600 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI KL 650 TENGAI 1989->1992 650 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI GPX 750 1987->1989 750 FRONT / REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHYR  1991->1995 750 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHYR  1991->1998 750 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ZX 750 F2 NINJA 1988-> 750 FRONT / REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 1990->1996 900 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R (ZX) 1998->2002 900 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI GPX 1000 R 1988-> 1000 FRONT / REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI GTR 1000 1994->2006 1000 FRONT

3271 B KAWASAKI ZX-10  1000 1988->1990 1000 FRONT / REAR
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3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR  (ZR 1100 A) 1992->1998 1100 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ZR 1100 ZEPHYR RS 2002 1100 REAR

3271 B KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 GT (ZX 1100) 1990->1992 1100 REAR

3271 B SUZUKI RG 125 UN WOLF (NAKED) 1992->1994 125 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI RG 200 WOLF 1993-> 200 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI ACROSS 250 1990->1998 250 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI GSF 250 BANDIT (GJ74A) 1992->1996 250 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI GSX 250 ACROSS 1990->1998 250 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI GSX 250 S KATANA 1991 250 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI SW1 250 1992 250 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI GSF 400 BANDIT 1991->1994 400 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI GS 500 E 1989->1995 500 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI DR 800 BIG all models 1991->1993 800 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI VX 800 1990->1996 800 FRONT

3271 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1991->1995 1100 FRONT

3274 B SUZUKI RG 125 T - FV 1992->1994 125 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI RG 125 UN WOLF (NAKED) 1992->1994 125 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI RG 200 GAMMA 1993-> 200 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI RG 200 WOLF 1993-> 200 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI DR 600 R 1986->1989 600 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI DR 650 R 1990->1995 650 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI DR 650 RS-R DAKAR 1990 650 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI DR 650 RS-RSE-DJEBEL-DAKAR 1991->1995 650 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI VS 650 1991-> 650 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI DR 750 S BIG 1989 750 REAR

3274 B SUZUKI DR 800 BIG S - SU 1990 800 REAR

3274 B YAMAHA DT-Z 125 TENERE 1989->1990 125 REAR

3280 B YAMAHA YZ-F 750 R7 (OW02) road version 1999->2000 750 REAR

3280 B YAMAHA YZ-F 1000 R1 1998->2001 1000 REAR

3281 B YAMAHA FZS 1000 FAZER 2001->2005 1000 REAR

3281 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 2002->2011 1300 REAR

3281 B YAMAHA XJR 1300 RACER 2015->2019 1300 REAR

3282 B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 2004->2005 600 REAR

3282 B SUZUKI GSF 650 BANDIT 2005->2006 650 REAR

3282 B SUZUKI GSX-R 750 2004->2005 750 REAR

3282 B SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2001->2002 1000 REAR

3282 B SUZUKI GSX 1400 2001->2007 1400 REAR

3283 B BETA MOTARD 350 4.0 2003->2008 350 FRONT

3288 B HM CRE 50 DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2007->2011 50 FRONT

3288 B HM CRE 50 DERAPAGE RR 2007->2009 50 FRONT

3288 B HM CRE 50 SIX COMPETITION 2007->2011 50 FRONT

3288 B HM CRE F 125 X SIX 2010->2011 125 FRONT

3288 B HM CRM B 125 2T DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2011->2012 125 FRONT

3288 B HM CRM F 125 2T X DERAPAGE COMPETITION 2010->2011 125 FRONT

3292 B CECTEK I ESTOC 500 2010-> 500 FRONT

3292 B CECTEK KING COBRA 500 EFI 2009-> 500 FRONT

3292 B CECTEK QUADRIFT 500 EFI 2009-> 500 FRONT

3292 B PGO BR 500 i RACER 2007-> 500 FRONT

3292 B PGO BUG 500 2008-> 500 FRONT

3292 B TGB X-LARGE 125 2011-> 125 FRONT

3292 B TGB X-MOTION 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3292 B TGB X-MOTION 250 2008-> 250 FRONT

3292 B TGB X-MOTION 300 2010-> 300 FRONT

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC 2006->2016 900 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC SE 2011->2019 900 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 900 CUSTOM 2007->2020 900 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC FI 2000-> 1500 REAR
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3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER FI 2000->2004 1500 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1500 MEAN STREAK 2002->2004 1500 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 CLASSIC 2003->2008 1600 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1600 MEAN STREAK 2004->2008 1600 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC 2009-> 1700 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 CLASSIC TOURER 2009->2012 1700 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 1700 VOYAGER 2009->2011 1700 REAR

3294 B KAWASAKI VN 2000 2004->2007 2000 REAR

3294 B SUZUKI C 1500 T INTRUDER 2013->2018 1500 REAR

3294 B SUZUKI M 1500 INTRUDER 2009->2018 1500 REAR

3294 B SUZUKI M 1600 INTRUDER 2005 1600 REAR

3294 B SUZUKI VZ 1600 MARAUDER 2004 1600 REAR

3295 B SUZUKI C 1800 R INTRUDER 2008->2012 1800 REAR

3295 B SUZUKI C 1800 RT INTRUDER 2008->2009 1800 REAR

3295 B SUZUKI M 1800 R INTRUDER 2006->2016 1800 REAR

3295 B SUZUKI M 1800 R2 INTRUDER 2008->2010 1800 REAR

3295 B SUZUKI M 1800 RBZ INTRUDER 2014->2017 1800 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 500 1979->1980 500 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 650 C CUSTOM 1977->1980 650 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 A1/A2/A3/A4 1977->1980 1000 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 D1-D3 Z1R 1978->1980 1000 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 H1 1980 1000 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 1000 SHAFT - ST 1979->1982 1000 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI Z 1300 1979->1983 1300 REAR

3296 B KAWASAKI ZG 1300 DF1 1984->1986 1300 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GSX 400 FEX -FZ - FD 1981->1983 400 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 500 1981-> 500 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 550 EC - EN 1978->1979 550 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 550 ET - EX - EZ 1980->1984 550 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 650 GTX - GTZ - GX 1981->1983 650 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 650 GZ KATANA 1981->1982 650 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 650 TURBO 1983-> 650 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 700 E - ES 1985 700 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 750 1977->1980 750 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GSX 750 S KATANA 1980->1986 750 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 850 1979->1985 850 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 1000 ET 1981 1000 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 1000 GT - GX 1980 1000 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 1000 HC - SN 1978->1979 1000 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GSX 1000 S KATANA 1982 1000 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GS 1100 GZ 1982 1100 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 1980->1982 1100 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GSX 1100 KATANA 1983 1100 REAR

3296 B SUZUKI GV 1200 GL MADURA 1985->1986 1200 REAR

3299 B AKT TTR 180 2016-> 180 REAR

3299 B AKT TTX 180 2016-> 180 REAR

3299 B LEXMOTO SK 125 E4 2019->2021 125 REAR

3299 B SYM VF 125 2021->2023 125 REAR

3299 B TVS APACHE RTR 160 HYPER EDGE 2010-> 160 REAR

3299 B TVS APACHE RTR 180 2009-> 180 REAR

3299 B TVS APACHE RTR 200 2016-> 200 REAR

3303 B POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 250 2006 250 REAR

3303 B POLARIS MAGNUM 325 2x4 2002->2005 325 REAR

3303 B POLARIS XPEDITION 325 2002 325 REAR

3303 B POLARIS MAGNUM 330 2x4 / HDS 2003 330 REAR

3303 B POLARIS MAGNUM 330 4x4 2003->2004 330 REAR

3303 B POLARIS TRAIL BLAZER 330 / INTL 2008->2012 330 REAR
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3303 B POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 / INTL 2008->2012 330 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 400 2003->2005 400 REAR

3303 B POLARIS XPEDITION 425 4x4 2002 425 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 450 / EPS QUAD 2006->2016 450 REAR

3303 B POLARIS ATP 500 2004->2005 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS MAGNUM 500 4x4 RMK 2002->2005 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS PREDATOR 500 E 2006->2009 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SCRAMBLER 500 2005->2012 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 2003->2005 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TOURING QUAD 2008->2009 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TRACTOR 2009->2010 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI X2 QUAD 2008->2009 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. / EFI 2006->2009 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. / EFI INTL 2010 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 H.O. TOURING INTL 2010 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN E 500 2006->2009 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMANS 500 FOREST 2011->2012 500 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 EFI EPS FOREST / TOURING  TRACTOR 2015->2017 570 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 600 2003->2005 600 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 700 2002->2007 700 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 6x6 EFI 2010->2014 800 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 6X6 FOREST 2012 800 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI /HO 2005->2008 800 REAR

3303 B POLARIS SPORTSMAN 800 EFI TOURING INTL 2008->2009 800 REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 250 2x4 - 4x4 2005-> 250 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 300 4x4 2005 300 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 400 4x4 FIS (Automatic Transmission) 2005->2007 400 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 400 FIS (Manual Transmission) 2005->2007 400 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 500 TRV (Automatic Transmission) 2005->2007 500 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 650 H1 4x4 (Automatic Transmission) 2005->2007 650 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 650 HI AUTO 2006 650 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 650 V-TWIN AUTO FIS 2006 650 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT PROWLER 650 H1 XT 2006->2007 650 FRONT / REAR

3305 B ARCTIC CAT ARCTIC CAT 700 4x4 AUTO F15/EFI 2006->2007 700 FRONT / REAR

3305 B KYMCO MAXXER 400 2008->2010 400 FRONT / REAR

3305 B KYMCO MXU 400 2008->2011 400 FRONT / REAR

3305 B KYMCO MAXXER 450 RI 2012->2015 450 FRONT

3305 B KYMCO MAXXER i 450 2018->2019 450 FRONT / REAR

3305 B KYMCO MXU 450 i 2012->2013 450 FRONT

3305 B KYMCO MXU 700 i EX 2019 700 REAR

3305 B KYMCO UXV 700 i 2014->2015 700 FRONT

3305 B POLARIS HAWKEYE  300 2x4 / 4x4 2006 300 REAR

3018 C DAELIM OTELLO 125 2008-> 125 FRONT

3018 C DAELIM S2 125 FI 2007-> 125 FRONT

3018 C DAELIM SL 125 U3 FI 2007-> 125 FRONT

3018 C DAELIM SV 125 S3 2011-> 125 FRONT

3018 C DAELIM U2 125 FI 2007-> 125 FRONT

3018 C KAWASAKI SC 250 EPSILON 2002-> 250 FRONT

3018 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 250 AN 1996->2006 250 FRONT

3018 C SUZUKI SKY WAVE 250 (type II) 1998-> 250 FRONT

3018 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 400 AN 1998->2006 400 FRONT

3018 C SYM JOYMAX 125 SPORT 2016 125 FRONT

3018 C SYM JOYMAX 250 SPORT 2016 250 FRONT

3018 C SYM GTS 300 2009->2010 300 FRONT

3018 C SYM GTS 300 EVO I 2011-> 300 FRONT

3018 C SYM JOYRIDE 300 EVO i 2010-> 300 FRONT

3018 C TRIUMPH TROPHY SE 1215 2012->2018 1215 FRONT
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3018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 A 2013->2020 1300 FRONT

3018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 ABS 2006->2012 1300 FRONT

3018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 AE 2016->2019 1300 FRONT

3018 C YAMAHA FJR 1300 AS 2013->2019 1300 FRONT

3023 C HONDA PANTHEON 125 FES 2003->2007 125 FRONT

3023 C HONDA PANTHEON 150 FES 2003->2007 150 FRONT

3023 C HONDA FORESIGHT 250 FES 1999->2007 250 FRONT

3023 C HONDA VFR 800 FI 1998->2002 800 REAR

3023 C HONDA VFR 800 V-TECH 2002->2005 800 REAR

3023 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO 2003->2011 1000 REAR

3023 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO ABS 2004->2011 1000 REAR

3023 C HONDA CB 1100 HORNET 1999-> 1100 REAR

3023 C HONDA CB 1100 SF X ELEVEN (X11) 2000->2003 1100 REAR

3023 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX BLACKBIRD 1997->1998 1100 REAR

3023 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX SUPERBLACKBIRD 1999->2008 1100 REAR

3023 C HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (A6-TCS-CBS) 1996->2001 1100 REAR

3023 C HONDA ST 1300 PAN EUROPEAN 2002->2018 1300 REAR

3023 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING 2001->2017 1800 REAR

3023 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING F6B 2013->2017 1800 REAR

3023 C HONDA VTX 1800 2002->2012 1800 REAR

3023 C PEUGEOT SV 250 2001-> 250 FRONT

3037 C KYMCO GRAND DINK  250 2001->2002 250 FRONT

3037 C KYMCO GRAND DINK  250 EURO 2 2003->2004 250 FRONT

3037 C KYMCO MXU 250 2005-> 250 REAR

3037 C KYMCO MAXXER 300 2006-> 300 REAR

3037 C KYMCO MAXXER 300 SUPERMOTO 2015-> 300 REAR

3037 C SYM GTS 125 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3037 C SYM GTS 125 JOYMAX 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3037 C SYM VOYAGER 125 2005-> 125 FRONT

3037 C SYM GTS 250 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3037 C SYM JOYMAX 250 2005->2007 250 FRONT

3037 C SYM JOYMAX 250 I EURO 3 2007->2008 250 FRONT

3037 C SYM VOYAGER 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

3037 C SYM CRUISYM 300 EURO4 2017 300 FRONT

3037 C SYM JOYMAX 300 EVO 2009 300 FRONT

3037 C SYM JOYMAX 300 EVO I 2010 300 FRONT

3037 C SYM JOYMAX 300 I 2012->2014 300 FRONT

3037 C SYM JOYMAX 300 SPORT 2016->2017 300 FRONT

3037 C SYM GT 500 2007-> 500 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA FZX 250 ZEAL 1991->1992 250 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA SRV 250 SOULFULTWIN RENAISSA 1992->1997 250 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA TY 250 Z SCOTTISH 1996-> 250 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA MAJESTY 400 YP 2004 400 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XVS 400 1998->1999 400 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA T MAX 500 XP 2001->2003 500 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 535 DX VIRAGO 2001->2003 535 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 535 VIRAGO 1995->2001 535 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XJ 600 N 1995->1997 600 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XJ S 600 DIVERSION 1992->1997 600 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XVS 650 A DRAG STAR CLASSIC 1998->2007 650 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XVS 650 DRAG STAR 1997->2004 650 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 750 VIRAGO 1994->1997 750 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XJ S 900 DIVERSION 1995->2003 900 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA SCR 950 2017->2019 950 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT 2014->2018 950 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT C-SPEC 2015->2018 950 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 950 BOLT R-SPEC 2014->2018 950 FRONT
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3057 C YAMAHA XV 950 R 2019->2020 950 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XVS 950 A MIDNIGHT STAR 2009->2012 950 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1994->1998 1100 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA 1300 STRYKER 2011 1300 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XVS 1300 STRYKER 2011-> 1300 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 TF ROYAL STAR VENTURE 2000 1300 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 1600 ROAD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2002 1600 FRONT

3057 C YAMAHA XV 1600 WILD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2004 1600 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZX-6R 600 NINJA 1998->2002 600 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636 NINJA 2002 636 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZX-7R 750 NINJA 1996->2003 750 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R (ZX) 1999->2002 900 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZX-9 900 R NINJA 1996->2001 900 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZRX 1100 C1 1997->2000 1100 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZRX 1200 R - S 2001->2008 1200 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI ZX-12R 1200 NINJA 2000->2003 1200 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI VN 1500 MEAN STREAK 2002->2004 1500 FRONT

3060 C KAWASAKI VN 1600 MEAN STREAK 2004 1600 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 750 T SRAD 1996->1999 750 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 2001->2002 1000 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI TL 1000 R 1998->2003 1000 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1100 1993->1996 1100 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GS 1200 SS K1 2001-> 1200 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSF 1200 BANDIT 2001->2005 1200 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSF 1200 S BANDIT 2001->2005 1200 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 FALCON 1999 1300 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 1999->2007 1300 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI GSX 1400 2001->2007 1400 FRONT

3060 C SUZUKI VZ 1600 MARAUDER 2004 1600 FRONT

3081 C BENELLI BKX 125 2023 125 REAR

3081 C BENELLI BKX 125 S 2023 125 REAR

3081 C BENELLI BKX 250 2023 250 REAR

3081 C BENELLI BKX 250 S 2023 250 REAR

3081 C BENELLI TORNADO 500 NAKED 2023 500 REAR

3081 C BENELLI 752 S 2018->2019 752 REAR

3081 C HONDA @ 125 NES 2009-> 125 FRONT

3081 C HONDA S-WING 125 FES 2008-> 125 FRONT

3081 C HONDA SH 125 i 2009->2012 125 FRONT

3081 C HONDA @ 150 NES 2009-> 150 FRONT

3081 C HONDA S-WING 150 FES 2007-> 150 FRONT

3081 C HONDA SH 150 i 2009->2012 150 FRONT

3081 C HONDA FORZA X 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 FRONT

3081 C HONDA FORZA XE 250 NSS 2005->2013 250 FRONT

3081 C HONDA JAZZ 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

3081 C HONDA NSS 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

3081 C HONDA PS 250 2005-> 250 FRONT

3081 C HONDA FORZA 300 NSS 2012-> 300 FRONT

3081 C HONDA FORZA 300 NSS ABS 2014->2018 300 FRONT

3081 C HONDA NC 700 D INTEGRA 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3081 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 125 UH 2007->2014 125 FRONT

3081 C SUZUKI SIXTEEN 125 UX 2008->2012 125 FRONT

3081 C SUZUKI SIXTEEN 150 UX 2008->2016 150 FRONT

3081 C SUZUKI BURGMAN 200 UH 2007->2013 200 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA PEGASO 600 1989->1991 600 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA MOTO  650 6.5 1995->2000 650 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA PEGASO 650 3 1997->2000 650 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 2001->2004 650 FRONT
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3090 C APRILIA STARCK 650 1996 650 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA PEGASO 660 TRAIL 2006->2008 660 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD 2001->2003 1000 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD ABS 2004->2008 1000 FRONT

3090 C APRILIA ETV 1000 CAPONORD RALLY RAID 2004->2008 1000 FRONT

3090 C BIMOTA DBX 1100 2013-> 1100 FRONT

3090 C BMW C 1 125 1999-> 125 FRONT

3090 C BMW C 1 200 2001-> 200 FRONT

3090 C BMW F  650 1993->2003 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F  650 CS SCARVER 2000->2007 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F  650 DAKAR 1999->2007 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 650 GS 1999->2012 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 650 GS ABS 2002->2012 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 650 ST 1996->2000 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F  650 ST STRADA 1997->2001 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW G 650 GS 2009->2015 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW G 650 GS SERTAO 2010->2014 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW G 650 X CHALLENGE 2006->2009 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW G 650 X COUNTRY 2006->2009 650 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 700 GS 2013->2018 700 FRONT

3090 C BMW F  750 GS (K80) 2019->2023 750 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 800 GS 2008->2020 800 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE 2013->2017 800 FRONT

3090 C BMW F  850 GS (K81) 2016->2023 850 FRONT

3090 C BMW F 850 GS ADVENTURE (K82) 2017->2023 850 FRONT

3090 C BMW HP2 1200 ENDURO 2005->2009 1200 FRONT

3090 C BMW R 1200 GS (W) 2013->2018 1200 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1200 GS (W) ADVENTURE 2014->2018 1200 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1200 RT 2014->2018 1200 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1250 GS 2019->2023 1250 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1250 GS ADVENTURE 2019->2023 1250 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1250 R 2019->2023 1250 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1250 RS 2019->2023 1250 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1250 RT 2019->2023 1250 REAR

3090 C BMW R 1250 RT SPORT 2019->2020 1250 REAR

3090 C BMW K 1600 B 2017->2020 1600 REAR

3090 C BMW K 1600 GRAND AMERICA 2018->2020 1600 REAR

3090 C BMW K 1600 GT 2010->2020 1600 REAR

3090 C BMW K 1600 GTL 2010->2020 1600 REAR

3090 C BMW K 1600 GTL E 2012-> 1600 REAR

3090 C CF MOTO NK 400 ABS 2019->2020 400 FRONT

3090 C CF MOTO GT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 FRONT

3090 C CF MOTO MT 650 J ABS 2019->2020 650 FRONT

3090 C CF MOTO NK 650 J 2014->2020 650 FRONT

3090 C CF MOTO TK-G 650 2016 650 FRONT

3090 C CF MOTO TR  650 2014->2015 650 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI SCRAMBLER 400 SIXTY TWO 2016 400 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI 1000 BIPOSTO 2007-> 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI GT 1000 2007->2010 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI GT 1000 TOURING 2009 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI PAUL SMART 1000 L.E. 2006 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 2006->2008 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 CLASSIC GT 2007->2010 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 MONOPOSTO JPN 2007 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI SPORT 1000 S 2007->2009 1000 FRONT

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 2011->2013 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 AMG 2013 1200 REAR
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3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON 2011->2013 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON BRA 2012->2014 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CARBON FL 2015 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 CROMO 2013-> 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 STRADA 2013->2014 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1200 WHITE STRIPE 2013->2014 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1200 2016->2018 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1200 S 2016->2018 1200 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 2019->2021 1260 REAR

3090 C DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 S 2019->2021 1260 REAR

3090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 2016->2021 1262 REAR

3090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 S 2016->2021 1262 REAR

3090 C DUCATI XDIAVEL 1262 SPORT PACK 2017->2018 1262 REAR

3090 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 500 STREET 2016->2020 500 FRONT

3090 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XG 750 STREET 2016->2020 750 FRONT

3090 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XG-A 750 STREET ROD 2017->2020 750 FRONT

3090 C HONDA CBR 250 R (BYBRE caliper) 2011-> 250 FRONT

3090 C HONDA CB 500 1997->2005 500 FRONT

3090 C HONDA NX 500 DOMINATOR 1997->1999 500 FRONT

3090 C HONDA FX 650 VIGOR 1999->2003 650 FRONT

3090 C HONDA NTV 650 DEAUVILLE 1998->2001 650 FRONT

3090 C HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR 1997->2004 650 FRONT

3090 C HONDA SLR 650 1997->1998 650 FRONT

3090 C HONDA SX 650 VIGOR 1999->2002 650 FRONT

3090 C HUSQVARNA TR 650 STRADA 2013->2014 650 FRONT

3090 C HUSQVARNA TR 650 TERRA 2013->2014 650 FRONT

3090 C HUSQVARNA ENDURO LR 701 2020 701 FRONT

3090 C HUSQVARNA FE 701 ENDURO 2017->2020 701 FRONT

3090 C INDIAN SCOUT 1000 SIXSTY 2017->2018 1000 FRONT

3090 C INDIAN SCOUT 1200 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

3090 C INDIAN SCOUT 1200 BOBBER 2017->2020 1200 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC4 640 ADVENTURE 2004->2007 640 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC4 690 ENDURO 2008->2014 690 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC4 690 ENDURO R 2009->2020 690 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC4 690 RALLY REPLICA 2007->2010 690 FRONT

3090 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE 2019->2020 790 REAR

3090 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE R 2019->2020 790 REAR

3090 C KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE 2003->2006 950 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 950 ADVENTURE S 2004->2006 950 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO 2006->2008 950 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 950 SUPER ENDURO R 2006->2008 950 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE 2006->2012 990 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE DAKAR 2009->2012 990 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE R 2009->2012 990 FRONT

3090 C KTM LC8 990 ADVENTURE S 2006->2008 990 FRONT

3090 C MOTO GUZZI BELLAGIO 940 AQUILA NERA 2007->2010 940 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1000 EV 1999-> 1000 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1100 2005->2007 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 2006->2012 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 ALLUMINIUM - TITANIUM 2004->2005 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC - TOURING 2006->2008 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 1997->2002 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING 2003->2005 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 JACKAL 1999->2006 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL 1999->2000 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL SPORT - ALLUMINIUM 2002->2003 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPORT 2001->2002 1100 REAR
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3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 STONE - METAL 2001->2005 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 2006->2012 1100 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1100 1999->2001 1100 FRONT / REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI QUOTA 1100 ES 1999->2001 1100 FRONT

3090 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE 1400 2015->2017 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE CARBON 1400 2015->2016 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 CUSTOM 2012->2015 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING 2012->2014 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING EURO4 ABS 2017->2020 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING SE 2015->2017 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI ELDORADO 1400 2015->2017 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO GUZZI MGX-21 1400 FLYING FORTRESS 2015->2017 1400 REAR

3090 C MOTO MORINI GRAN PASSO 1200 2008-> 1200 FRONT

3090 C MOTO MORINI GT 1200 2010-> 1200 FRONT

3090 C MOTO MORINI SCRAMBLER 1200 2009-> 1200 FRONT

3090 C ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 535 2014->2017 535 FRONT

3090 C ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 650 2020 650 FRONT

3090 C ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 2019->2020 650 FRONT

3090 C SWM SUPER DUAL 600 GT PACK 2018->2020 600 FRONT

3090 C SWM SUPER DUAL 600 T 2018->2020 600 FRONT

3090 C SWM SUPER DUAL 600 X 2018->2020 600 FRONT

3090 C SWM RS 650 R FACELIFT 2016->2020 650 FRONT

3090 C SWM SM 650 R 2016->2020 650 FRONT

3090 C TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER XC 1200 2019->2020 1200 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER XE 1200 2019->2020 1200 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 2009->2018 1600 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 COMMANDER 2014->2018 1600 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 LT 2014->2018 1600 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 NIGHTSTORM 2014->2018 1600 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1600 STORM 2011->2018 1600 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 2004->2013 2300 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 CLASSIC 2006->2018 2300 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 ROADSTER 2006->2018 2300 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2300 TOURING 2006->2018 2300 REAR

3090 C TRIUMPH ROCKET X 2300 2015 2300 REAR

3090 C VICTORY OCTANE 1200 2017 1200 FRONT

3090 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1500 2004->2005 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY TOURING CRUISER 1500 2003->2006 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY V92C CRUISER 1500 1998->2002 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY V92C DELUXE 1500 2001->2002 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY V92SC SPORT CRUISE 1500 2000->2002 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY VEGAS 1500 2003->2005 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1500 2005 1500 REAR

3090 C VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2005->2007 1634 REAR

3090 C VICTORY HAMMER S 1634 2006->2008 1634 REAR

3090 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

3090 C VICTORY KINGPIN TOUR 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

3090 C VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

3090 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

3090 C VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2006->2007 1634 REAR

3090 C YAMAHA DT 125 X SUPERMOTARD 2005->2006 125 FRONT

3090 C YAMAHA XT R 660 2004->2012 660 FRONT

3090 C ZERO DS ZF 12.5 2015 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO DS ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO DS ZF 9.4 2015 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO DS ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO DSR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT
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3090 C ZERO FX ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO FX ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO FXS ZF 3.3 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO FXS ZF 6.5 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO S ZF 12.5 2015 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO S ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO S ZF 9.4 2015 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO S ZF 9.8 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO SR ZF 12.5 2015 elect FRONT

3090 C ZERO SR ZF 13.0 2016->2017 elect FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RS 250 1998->2003 250 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RS 250 PISTA 2004-> 250 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA PEGASO 660 STRADA 2005->2009 660 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA DORSODURO 750 (Adler clutch) 2008 750 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA DORSODURO 750 FACTORY (Adler clutch) 2010->2013 750 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA 1000 BLUE MARLIN 2002-> 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RST 1000 FUTURA 2001->2003 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE 1997->2001 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE R 2000 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 SP 1999->2000 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO 2002->2005 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO FIGTHER 2003->2005 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO R 2004->2012 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV 1000 TUONO V4R 2011->2013 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA RSV4 1000 FACTORY APRC STD-SE 2011->2012 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA SL 1000 FALCO 2000->2004 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R APRC 2014 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA TUONO 1000 V4R STD APRC 2011->2013 1000 FRONT

3093 C APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 2011->2015 1200 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI 666 125 1998-> 125 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI BKX 125 2023 125 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI BKX 125 S 2023 125 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI BKX 250 2023 250 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI BKX 250 S 2023 250 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI LEONCINO 500 2016 500 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TRK 502 500 2016->2017 500 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI CUE 756 2010->2012 756 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TNT 899 2007->2015 899 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TRE-K 899 2007->2012 899 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TORNADO 3 900 2000->2002 900 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TNT 1100 2004 1100 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TNT 1130 2005->2006 1130 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K 2006-> 1130 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TNT 1130 TRE-K AMAZONAS 2007-> 1130 FRONT

3093 C BENELLI TRE-K 1130 2006->2016 1130 FRONT

3093 C BIMOTA DB4 904 1998-> 904 FRONT

3093 C BIMOTA SB8K 1000 2006-> 1000 FRONT

3093 C BIMOTA SB8R 1000 1997->2000 1000 FRONT

3093 C BMW G 650 X MOTO 2006->2007 650 FRONT

3093 C BMW F 800 GT 2013->2020 800 FRONT

3093 C BMW F 800 R 2009->2014 800 FRONT

3093 C BMW F 800 S 2006->2010 800 FRONT

3093 C BMW F 800 ST 2006->2012 800 FRONT

3093 C BMW F 800 ST TOURING 2011->2012 800 FRONT

3093 C BMW R 1200 NINE-T SCRAMBLER 2015->2020 1200 FRONT

3093 C CAGIVA RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 FRONT

3093 C CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 650 2001->2005 650 FRONT
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3093 C CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 FRONT

3093 C CAGIVA RAPTOR 1000 XTRA 2002->2004 1000 FRONT

3093 C CAGIVA V-RAPTOR 1000 2000->2006 1000 FRONT

3093 C CF MOTO CL-X 700 ADVENTURE 2020 700 FRONT

3093 C CF MOTO CL-X 700 HERITAGE 2020 700 FRONT

3093 C CF MOTO CL-X 700 SPORT 2020 700 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 400 2000->2006 400 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 400 DARK IE 2005 400 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 600 2000->2001 600 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER  620 (5 marce - single disk) 2004 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 620 (6 marce) 2004 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 620 DARK (single disk) 2005 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 620 IE 2002->2004 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 620 DARK (single disk) 2006 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SPORT 620 2003->2004 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 620 2003->2004 620 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 696 (700cc) 2008->2014 696 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 2002 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 R 2000 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 RACING (con antisaltellamento) 1998->1999 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 S 2000->2002 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 SPS 1998->1999 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 748 TESTA BASSA 2001 748 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 750 2000->2001 750 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 750 IE 2002 750 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SPORT 750 2000->2002 750 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 1999->2002 750 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 750 IE 2000->2002 750 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 795 2013 795 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 796 (800cc) 2010->2012 796 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 796 (800cc) 2011->2014 796 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 800 2003->2004 800 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SPORT 800 2003->2006 800 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 800 2003->2006 800 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 848 848 2008->2010 848 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 2012->2015 848 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 848 S 2012 848 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERBIKE (850cc) 848 EVO CORSE - EVO - HAYDEN - USA 2008->2012 848 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MH 900 2001->2002 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 900 IE 2000->2002 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SPORT 900 2002 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 1998->1999 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 F.E. 1998 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 IE 2000->2002 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 900 SUPERLIGHT 1991->1997 900 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 916 SPS - SPS I/II/III (996cc) 1997->2000 916 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 2001->2002 916 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 916 S4 FOGGY 2002 916 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI RACING (996cc) 916 (con antisaltellamento) 1997->1998 916 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST4  916 1999->2003 916 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST2  944 1997->2003 944 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST3 992 2004-> 992 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST3S 992 ABS 2006-> 992 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 996 1999->2001 996 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 996 RS (con antisaltellamento) 2000->2001 996 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI 996 S 2001 996 FRONT
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3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 996 S4R 2003->2006 996 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST4S  996 2001->2005 996 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST4S  996 ABS 2003->2005 996 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1000 S2R 2006->2008 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS 2005 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 DS S 2005 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000 S 2006 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI ST3 1000 2004->2007 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI SUPERSPORT 1000 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100 EVO 2010->2012 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER  1100 2009->2010 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 DIESEL 2013 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO 2012->2013 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO - EVO ABS 2012->2013 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EVO ANNIVERSARY 2013 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MONSTER  1100 S 2009->2010 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1100 S 2007->2009 1100 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 2010->2014 1200 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S GT 2013->2014 1200 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S PIKES PEAK 2011->2015 1200 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S SPORT 2010->2012 1200 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING 2010->2014 1200 FRONT

3093 C DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1200 S TOURING D-AIR 2014 1200 FRONT

3093 C HONDA CB 400 SUPER FOUR F3V 1997 400 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA NOX 570 1998->2003 570 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA LT 600 DUAL 1998-> 600 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA SM 600 SUPERMOTARD 1998-> 600 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA LT 610 2000-> 610 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA SM 610 1998-> 610 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA SM 630 ->2009 630 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA SMR 630 2004->2008 630 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 701 2018->2019 701 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 701 2018->2020 701 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA NORDEN 900 ABS 2020-> 900 FRONT

3093 C HUSQVARNA NUDA 900 ABS 2011->2013 900 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4 620 SMC 2004->2006 620 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4 640 DUKE II 2003->2006 640 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4 640 SUPERMOTO 2004->2006 640 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4-E 640 SUPERMOTO 2003->2006 640 FRONT

3093 C KTM SMC 660 SUPERMOTO 2004->2006 660 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4 690 DUKE 2012->2013 690 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4 690 DUKE ABS 2012->2019 690 FRONT

3093 C KTM LC4 690 SM 2007->2009 690 FRONT

3093 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE 2019->2020 790 FRONT

3093 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE R 2019->2020 790 FRONT

3093 C KTM 790 ADVENTURE R RALLY 2020 790 FRONT

3093 C KTM DUKE 790 2018->2020 790 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1050 ADVENTURE 2015->2016 1050 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE 2017->2019 1090 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1090 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2019 1090 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1190 ADVENTURE 2013->2016 1190 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1190 ADVENTURE R 2013->2016 1190 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE 2015->2020 1290 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2017->2020 1290 FRONT
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3093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE S 2017->2020 1290 FRONT

3093 C KTM 1290 SUPER ADVENTURE T 2017->2019 1290 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 750 2003->2009 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 2002->2003 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 AQUILA NERA 2009->2013 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 CLASSIC 2004->2012 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S 2010 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 S ANNIVERSARIO 2012 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CAFE CLASSIC 2009 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 CLASSIC 2008->2012 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 RACER 2010->2014 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL 2014 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 SPECIAL - STONE 2012->2013 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 750 STONE 2014 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 RACER ABS 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 SPECIAL 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 SPECIAL ABS 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE 2014 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE - METAL 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STONE ABS 2015->2016 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STORNELLO 2016-> 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 II 750 STORNELLO ABS 2016-> 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ANNIVERSARIO 2017->2018 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 CARBON 2018->2019 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 LIMITED 2018->2019 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 MILANO 2018->2020 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 RACER 2017->2020 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 ROUGH 2018->2020 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 SPECIAL 2017->2020 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V7 III 750 STONE 2017->2020 750 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 850 2006->2007 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI GRISO 850 2006->2007 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 850 2007->2008 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER 2016->2017 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER EURO 4 2018->2020 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 BOBBER SPORT 2018->2019 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V9 850 ROAMER 2016->2018 850 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI BELLAGIO 940 AQUILA NERA 2007->2010 940 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1100 2005->2007 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 2006->2012 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 ALLUMINIUM - TITANIUM 2004->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC - TOURING 2006->2008 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 JACKAL 2001->2006 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL 2001 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPECIAL SPORT - ALLUMINIUM 2002->2003 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 SPORT 2001->2002 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 STONE - METAL 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 2006->2012 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1100 2005->2008 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 LE MANS 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 NAKED 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SCURA 2002->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT 2001->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT ROSSO MANDELL 2001->2006 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V 11 1100 SPORT SCURA 2002-> 1100 FRONT
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3093 C MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 BALLABIO 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 CAFE SPORT 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI V11 1100 COPPA ITALIA 2003->2005 1100 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI BREVA 1200 V 2008->2009 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI GRISO 1200 8V 2007-> 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 2006->2007 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI NORGE 1200 GT 8V 2010->2013 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 2006->2008 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 4V 2009->2011 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V 2012->2013 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 8V SE 2012->2015 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI SPORT 1200 ABS 2006->2007 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 2008->2011 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 8V SE 2012->2016 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI STELVIO 1200 NTX 2009->2011 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE 1400 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI AUDACE CARBON 1400 2015->2016 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 CUSTOM 2012->2015 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING 2012->2014 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING EURO4 ABS 2017->2020 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI CALIFORNIA 1400 TOURING SE 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI ELDORADO 1400 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO GUZZI MGX-21 1400 FLYING FORTRESS 2015->2017 1400 FRONT

3093 C MOTO MORINI 9,5 1200 2006->2009 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO MORINI CORSARO 1200 2005->2009 1200 FRONT

3093 C MOTO MORINI SPORT 1200 2008->2010 1200 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 (35kw) 2011->2013 675 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675 S 2011->2014 675 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 2013->2014 675 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 S 2011->2012 675 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA F3 675 SERIE ORO 2011->2013 675 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 2013->2020 800 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER 2014->2019 800 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RC 2017->2020 800 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRAGSTER RR 2015->2017 800 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 RR 2015->2020 800 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA RVS #1 800 2018->2020 800 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 920 2011->2014 920 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 989 S 2008->2009 989 FRONT

3093 C MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090 R 2010->2013 1090 FRONT

3093 C MZ S 1000 (MUZ) 2001->2002 1000 FRONT

3093 C NORTON COMMANDO 961 SE 2010->2011 961 FRONT

3093 C NORTON COMMANDO 961 SF SPORT 2010->2011 961 FRONT

3093 C SUZUKI GSX 400 1997->1999 400 FRONT

3093 C SUZUKI GSX 400 INAZUMA 2000 400 FRONT

3093 C SUZUKI GSX 1200 X 1999->2001 1200 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1500 2004->2005 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY TOURING CRUISER 1500 2003->2006 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY V92C CRUISER 1500 1998->2002 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY V92C DELUXE 1500 2001->2002 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY V92SC SPORT CRUISE 1500 2000->2002 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY VEGAS 1500 2003->2005 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1500 2005 1500 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY HAMMER 1634 2005->2007 1634 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY HAMMER S 1634 2006->2008 1634 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY KINGPIN 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT
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3093 C VICTORY KINGPIN TOUR 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY VEGAS 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY VEGAS 8-BALL 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

3093 C VICTORY VEGAS JACKPOT 1634 2006->2007 1634 FRONT

3093 C VOXAN VB1 1000 EVO 2004-> 1000 FRONT

3093 C YAMAHA FZ 400 1996 400 FRONT

3093 C YAMAHA XJR 400 1997->1999 400 FRONT

3093 C YAMAHA XT X 660 2004->2011 660 FRONT

3093 C YAMAHA TRX 850 1996->1997 850 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ARECIFE 125 (spagna) 2003->2006 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 2003->2011 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 2004->2006 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 EU3 2006->2007 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 GT 2004-> 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 IE LIGHT 2008->2010 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 125 LIGHT 2007->2008 125 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ARECIFE 200 (spagna) 2003-> 200 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 200 2003->2005 200 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 200 2007-> 200 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 200 CLASS 2010-> 200 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 200 IE LIGHT 2012-> 200 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 2003->2006 250 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 250 IE 2007-> 250 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 250 2004->2006 250 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 250 IE 2006->2009 250 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 250 LIGHT 2006->2008 250 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 300 2010->2011 300 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 300 LIGHT 2009->2010 300 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SCARABEO 300 SPECIAL IE 2009-> 300 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA SPORT CITY 300 CUBE 2008-> 300 FRONT

3096 C APRILIA ATLANTIC 500 SPRINT 2005->2008 500 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO DOWNTOWN 125 2016-> 125 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO K-XCT 125 I 2014-> 125 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 125 2016->2017 125 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 2010->2014 125 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 125 2016->2017 125 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 125 CT 2020 125 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 200 2010->2014 200 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO K-XCT 300 I ABS 2012->2014 300 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 300 ABS 2012->2015 300 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO PEOPLE S 300 2020 300 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 300 2016->2017 300 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO X-TOWN 300 CT 2020 300 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO DOWNTOWN 350 2015->2016 350 FRONT

3096 C KYMCO NEW DOWNTOWN 350 2016->2017 350 FRONT

3096 C MALAGUTI MADISON S 250 1999->2001 250 FRONT

3096 C MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 2002 400 FRONT

3096 C MALAGUTI MADISON K 400 RESTYLING 2002->2004 400 FRONT

3096 C PEUGEOT LOOXOR 150 2002->2003 150 FRONT

3096 C PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORT TOURING IE 2012-> 350 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 850 R (21_0097 - 259R) 2002 850 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 850 R (21_0145 - R28) 2002->2007 850 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1100 S ABS 2000->2006 1100 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1150 R 1999->2006 1150 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1150 R ROCKSTER 2002->2006 1150 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1150 RS 2000->2005 1150 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1200 R 2005->2011 1200 FRONT
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3124 C BMW R 1200 C CLASSIC 2003->2004 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 C I/M 2003->2004 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 C INDEPENDENT 2003-> 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 C MONTAUK 2004-> 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 CL 2001->2006 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 MONTAUK 2002->2004 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 R 2006->2014 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW R 1200 R 10 2009->2012 1200 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1300 R 2009->2015 1300 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1300 R CARBON 2012 1300 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1300 R DYNAMIC 2011->2015 1300 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1600 B 2017->2020 1600 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1600 GRAND AMERICA 2018->2020 1600 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1600 GT 2010->2020 1600 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1600 GTL 2010->2020 1600 FRONT

3124 C BMW K 1600 GTL E 2012-> 1600 FRONT

3124 C KAWASAKI ZRX 400 1998->2001 400 FRONT

3130 C HONDA VISION 50 NSC 2010->2018 50 FRONT

3130 C HONDA VISION 110 2010->2016 110 FRONT

3130 C HONDA PCX 125 2009->2017 125 FRONT

3130 C HONDA PCX 150 2009->2017 150 FRONT

3130 C KYMCO AGILITY PLUS 125 E4 2016 125 FRONT

3130 C KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I DD 2015 125 FRONT

3130 C KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 125 I E4 2016->2017 125 FRONT

3130 C KYMCO PEOPLE ONE 150 I E4 2016->2017 150 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 ALLURE 2014-> 50 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 EVASION 2014-> 50 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 50 SPORT 2014-> 50 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 ALLURE 2014-> 125 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 EVASION 2014-> 125 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 125 SPORT 2014-> 125 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 ALLURE 2014-> 150 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 EVASION 2014-> 150 FRONT

3130 C PEUGEOT DJANGO 150 SPORT 2014-> 150 FRONT

3130 C SWM ACE OF SPADES 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT

3130 C SWM GRAN MILANO 125 OUTLAW 2020 125 FRONT

3130 C SWM OUTLAW 125 2020 125 FRONT

3130 C SWM RS 125 R 2016->2020 125 FRONT

3130 C SWM SM 125 R 2016->2020 125 FRONT

3130 C SWM VAREZ 125 2020-> 125 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA FZR 250 1987 250 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA R1 250 Z 1997-> 250 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA TDR 250 1988->1992 250 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA TZ 250 1985->1987 250 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA TZ 250 COMPETITION 1988->1989 250 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA TZR 250 1987->1992 250 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA FZR 400 R 1989 400 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA FZR 400 RSP 1987 400 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA SRX 400 1987->1989 400 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA SRX 600 1988->1989 600 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA TDM 850 1991->1995 850 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA FZR 1000 GENESIS 1986->1989 1000 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA FJ 1200 1989->1991 1200 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA XJR 1200 1995->1997 1200 FRONT

3135 C YAMAHA XV 1300 AH/ATH ROYAL STAR 1996-> 1300 REAR

3135 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 ROYAL STAR 1996->2000 1300 FRONT / REAR

3135 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 TD 1989->1990 1300 FRONT / REAR
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3135 C YAMAHA XVZ 1300 TF ROYAL STAR VENTURE 2000 1300 REAR

3135 C YAMAHA XV 1600 ROAD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2002 1600 REAR

3135 C YAMAHA XV 1600 WILD STAR SILVERADO 1999->2004 1600 REAR

3135 C YAMAHA XV 1700 ROAD STAR WARRIOR 2002 1700 REAR

3138 C YAMAHA SRX 600 1990->1991 600 FRONT

3138 C YAMAHA FZR 750 GENESIS 1987-> 750 FRONT

3138 C YAMAHA FJ 1200 1988 1200 FRONT

3138 C YAMAHA FJ 1200 ABS 1991->1995 1200 FRONT

3138 C YAMAHA XJR 1200 1994 1200 FRONT

3138 C YAMAHA XV 1300 AH/ATH ROYAL STAR 1996-> 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO QUARGO 500 2005->2017 500 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1000 (carburatore) 1992->1994 1000 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1000 (iniezione) 1995->1998 1000 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1200 DIESEL 1995->2000 1200 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1300 16 V 4X4 1998->2007 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1300 16 V GPL 1998->2007 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1300 16 V MAXXI 1998->2007 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1300 16 V PICK UP 1998->2007 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1300 16 V VAN 1998->2007 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER  1300 MAXXI UP - DATE 2009 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER  1300 UP - DATE 2009->2010 1300 FRONT

3177 C PIAGGIO PORTER 1400 DIESEL 1995->2000 1400 FRONT

3189 C HONDA PANTHEON 125 FES 1998->2002 125 FRONT

3189 C HONDA PANTHEON 150 FES 1998->2002 150 FRONT

3189 C HONDA FORESIGHT 250 FES 1997->1998 250 FRONT

3189 C HONDA FORZA 250 NSS 2000->2004 250 FRONT

3189 C HONDA JAZZ 250 2001->2004 250 FRONT

3189 C HONDA NSS 250 2000->2004 250 FRONT

3189 C HONDA REFLEX 250 2000-> 250 FRONT

3189 C HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2006->2008 400 FRONT

3189 C HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC 2001->2007 600 FRONT

3189 C HONDA NTV 650 DEAUVILLE 2002->2005 650 FRONT / REAR

3189 C HONDA NT 700 DEAUVILLE ABS 2007->2012 700 REAR

3189 C HONDA NT 700 V DEAUVILLE 2006->2012 700 REAR

3189 C HONDA NT 700 V VARADERO -  ABS 2010-> 700 REAR

3189 C HONDA VFR 800 2006->2013 800 REAR

3189 C HONDA VFR 800 FI 1998->2002 800 FRONT

3189 C HONDA VFR 800 V-TECH 2002->2005 800 FRONT

3189 C HONDA XL 1000 V VARADERO 1999->2002 1000 FRONT / REAR

3189 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO 2003->2006 1000 FRONT

3189 C HONDA CB 1100 HORNET 1999-> 1100 FRONT

3189 C HONDA CB 1100 SF X ELEVEN (X11) 2000->2003 1100 FRONT

3189 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX BLACKBIRD 1997->1998 1100 FRONT

3189 C HONDA CBR 1100 XX SUPERBLACKBIRD 1999->2008 1100 FRONT

3189 C HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN ABS (A6-TCS-CBS) 1996->2001 1100 FRONT

3189 C HONDA ST 1300 PAN EUROPEAN 2002->2007 1300 FRONT

3189 C HONDA VT 1300 FURY ABS 2010->2018 1300 REAR

3189 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING 2001->2017 1800 FRONT

3189 C HONDA GL 1800 GOLDWING F6B 2013->2017 1800 FRONT

3189 C HONDA VTX 1800 2002->2012 1800 FRONT

3189 C KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S 2015->2021 650 FRONT

3189 C KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN S CAFE 2017->2021 650 FRONT

3189 C KAWASAKI EN 650 VULCAN SE 2017->2021 650 FRONT

3189 C KAWASAKI VN 650 VULCAN S 2015-> 650 FRONT

3189 C PEUGEOT LOOXOR 125 2002-> 125 FRONT

3189 C VICTORY VISION 1731 (all models) 2008->2017 1731 FRONT

3207 C DAYTONA DY 125 RS EFI 2017->2021 125 FRONT
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3207 C DAYTONA SPRINTER  125 i 2017-> 125 FRONT

3207 C SILENCE S01 ELECTRIC 2021-> elect FRONT

3207 C SILENCE S02 ELECTRIC 2021-> elect FRONT

3207 C SILENCE S02 LS ELECTRIC 2021-> elect FRONT

3207 C SINNIS RSX  125 2019->2020 125 FRONT

3207 C SINNIS ZS 125 2019->2020 125 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 L SUPER LOW 2014->2019 883 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 N IRON 2014->2020 883 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 R ROADSTER 2014->2015 883 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C SPORTSTER CUSTOM CA/CB 2014->2019 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 CX ROADSTER 2016->2020 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 NS IRON 2019->2020 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 R SPORTSTER ROADSTER 2018 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 SPORTSTER 2014->2017 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 T SUPER LOW 2015->2019 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 V SEVENTY TWO 2014->2016 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 X FORTY EIGHT 115TH ANNIVERSARY 2018 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 X FORTY EIGHT  2014->2020 1200 FRONT

3225 C HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 XS FORTY EIGHT SPECIAL 2018->2019 1200 FRONT

3249 C LEXMOTO ENIGMA ZS 125 2018->2020 125 FRONT

3249 C LEXMOTO ZSX-F 125 2016->2020 125 FRONT

3249 C LEXMOTO ZSX-R 125 2016->2020 125 FRONT

3249 C SINNIS HOODLUM 125 ZS 2017->2020 125 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CBR 250 R ABS 2011->2013 250 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SH 300 i 2006->2010 300 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SH 300 i ABS 2006->2014 300 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SILVER WING 400 FJS 2009-> 400 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SW-T 400 2009-> 400 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SW-T 400 ABS 2009-> 400 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CBF 500 ABS 2004->2007 500 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CB 600 F HORNET ABS 2007->2008 600 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CBF 600 ABS 2008->2011 600 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CBR 600 F ABS 2011->2013 600 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SILVER WING 600 FSC ABS 2003->2008 600 FRONT

3254 C HONDA SW-T 600 2011->2018 600 FRONT

3254 C HONDA DN-01 680 2008->2011 680 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NC 700 SA ABS 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NC 700 SD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NC 700 XA ABS 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NC 700 XD ABS (w/DTC) 2012->2013 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NT 700 DEAUVILLE ABS 2007->2012 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NT 700 V DEAUVILLE 2006->2012 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA NT 700 V VARADERO -  ABS 2010-> 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA XL 700 V TRANSALP ABS 2008->2011 700 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VT 750 C SHADOW 2010->2012 750 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VT 750 C2S ABS 2013->2014 750 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VT 750 CS ABS 2013->2014 750 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CROSSRUNNER 800 VFR 2011->2014 800 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VFR 800 2006->2013 800 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CB 1000 R ABS 2008->2016 1000 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CBF 1000 ABS 2006->2011 1000 FRONT / REAR

3254 C HONDA CBF 1000 F ABS 2010->2014 1000 REAR

3254 C HONDA CBF 1000 F ABS 2010->2018 1000 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CBF 1000 LIMITED EDITION ABS 2009->2014 1000 FRONT / REAR

3254 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO 2007->2011 1000 FRONT

3254 C HONDA XLV 1000 VARADERO ABS 2004->2011 1000 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CB 1100 2013 1100 FRONT
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3254 C HONDA VFR 1200 CROSSTOURER LE 2012->2019 1200 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VFR 1200 XC CROSSTOURER 2012->2019 1200 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VFR 1200 XDC CROSSTOURER (w/DCT) 2012->2019 1200 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CB 1300 S 2011->2015 1300 FRONT

3254 C HONDA CTX 1300 2014->2018 1300 FRONT

3254 C HONDA ST 1300 PAN EUROPEAN 2008->2018 1300 FRONT

3254 C HONDA VT 1300 FURY ABS 2010->2018 1300 FRONT

3254 C SUZUKI C 1800 R INTRUDER 2008->2012 1800 FRONT

3254 C SUZUKI C 1800 RT INTRUDER 2008->2009 1800 FRONT

3261 C NIU N GT 2018-> elect FRONT

3261 C NIU N PRO 2018-> elect FRONT

3262 C BENELLI TNT 125 2018->2022 125 FRONT

3262 C BENELLI TNT 135 2018->2019 135 FRONT

3275 C APRILIA PEGASO 650 1991->1995 650 FRONT

3275 C MZ SM 125 1999->2001 125 FRONT

3275 C MZ SX 125 1999->2001 125 FRONT

3275 C MZ BAGHIRA 660 1996-> 660 FRONT

3275 C MZ BLACK PANTHER 660 2000-> 660 FRONT

3275 C MZ MASTIFF 660 1996-> 660 FRONT

3275 C MZ STREET MOTO 660 2000-> 660 FRONT

3276 C YAMAHA FZR 600 R 1994->1995 600 FRONT

3276 C YAMAHA FZR 1000 EX-UP 1991->1993 1000 FRONT

3277 C YAMAHA SRX 400 1990->1996 400 FRONT

3277 C YAMAHA FZR 600 1990->1995 600 FRONT

3277 C YAMAHA TDM 850 1996->2001 850 FRONT

3277 C YAMAHA FZR 1000 R - EX-UP 1989->1990 1000 FRONT

3277 C YAMAHA V-MAX 1200 (YMX 12N) 1993->2003 1200 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 80  R 800 ROADSTER 1993->1994 800 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 80 R 800 R 1991->1994 800 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 80 R 800 R MYSTIK 1994->1995 800 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 850 C 1997->2001 850 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 850 C AVANTGARDE 2001 850 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 850 GS 1996->2007 850 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 850 R (21_0097 - 259R) 1994->2001 850 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 850 R (21_0145 - R28) 1999->2001 850 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 850 RT (21_0097 - 259T) 1996->2001 850 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 1 1000 1988->1993 1000 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 100 RS 1000 1990->1992 1000 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 100 R 1000 1991->1995 1000 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 100 R 1000 MYSTIK 1993->1996 1000 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 1100 LT 1989->1999 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 1100 LT / SE 1992->2000 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 1100 RS 1992->1996 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1100 GS 1993->2001 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1100 R 1993->2001 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1100 RS 1992->2001 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1100 RT 1994->2001 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1100 S 1996->2000 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1100 S BOXER CUP REPLICA 2003->2006 1100 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1150 GS 2000->2001 1150 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 1200 LT 1997->2008 1200 FRONT

3279 C BMW K 1200 RS 1996->2000 1200 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1200 C 1996->2002 1200 FRONT

3279 C BMW R 1200 CI 2000->2003 1200 FRONT

3289 C KYMCO XCITING 400 I 2012-> 400 FRONT

3289 C SYM MAXYM 400 I 2012-> 400 FRONT

3297 C AJS CADWELL 125 2019 125 FRONT
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3297 C AJS CADWELL 125 CLUBMAN 2019 125 FRONT

3297 C AJS TEMPEST 125 ROADSTER 2019 125 FRONT

3297 C AJS TEMPEST 125 SCRAMBLER 2019 125 FRONT

3297 C LEXMOTO VIPER 125 SK 2021-> 125 FRONT

3298 C SYM CARGO 50 2016->2023 50 FRONT

3298 C SYM CARGO 125 2016->2023 125 FRONT


